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Abb 1SAJ590000R0103   UMC100-PAN Operating Panel 

Abb 1SAM35000R1006  Manual Motor Starter 

Abb 1SAM35000R1007  Manual Motor Starter 

Abb 1SAM35000R1008  Manual Motor Starter 

Abb 1SAM35000R1009  Manual Motor Starter 

Abb 1SAX111001R1105 Electronic Overload Relay 

Abb 1SAX111001R1105 Electronic Overload Relay 

Abb 1SBL161001R8022 A12-30-22 220-230V 50 z / 230-240V 60 Hz Contactor 

Abb 1SBL161001R8022 A12-30-22 220-230V 50 z / 230-240V 60 Hz Contactor 

Abb 1SBL177001R1110  Contactor Lv 3-pole  Ac-3: 400vac 7.5kw 18a 

Abb 1SBL181001R8001 Contactor 

Abb 1SCA104816R1001  OT16F3C Selector Switch 

Abb 1SCA105332R1001  Disconnect Switch 

Abb 1SCA109016R1001 Remote Selector Switch 

Abb 1SCA109016R1001 Remote Selector Switch 

Abb 1SDA038320R1 Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA051371R1 Auxiliary Contact 

Abb 1SDA051371R1 Auxiliary Contact 

Abb 1SDA058197R1 Accessories 

Abb 1SDA058197R1 Accessories 

Abb 1SDA058200R1   Accessory 

Abb 1SDA058200R1   Accessory 

Abb 1SDA058254R1 Accessory 

Abb 1SDA058254R1 Accessory 

Abb 1SDA058255R1 Accessory 

Abb 1SDA058255R1 Accessory 

Abb 1SDA060542R1  Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA060542R1  Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA060542R1  Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA060542R1  Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA060542R1  Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA066903R1 Kit 

Abb 1SDA066903R1 Kit 

Abb 1SDA067601R1 XT2H 160 TMA 80-800 3p F F Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA067601R1 XT2H 160 TMA 80-800 3p F F Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA068488R1 Circiut Breaker 

Abb 1SDA068488R1 Circiut Breaker 

Abb 1SDA071156R1 Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA073674R1 Shunt Opening Release 

Abb 1SDA073687R1 Shunt Closing Release 

Abb 1SDA073700R1 YU-1SDA073700R1 Air Circuit Breaker 

Abb 1SDA073725R1 Geared Motor Device 

Abb 1SDA074152R1 Communication Module Profibus 

Abb 1SDA074172R1 Power Supply Module 

Abb 1SFA611605R1100 MCBH-00 Contact Block Holder 

Abb 1SFA611605R1201 MCBH-101  Contact Block 



Abb 1SFA611605R1210 MCBH-011  Contact Block 

ABB 1SFA896109R7000   PSR30-600-70 (15 kW) Soft Starter 

ABB 1SFA896109R7000   PSR30-600-70 (15 kW) Soft Starter 

ABB 1SFA896109R7000   PSR30-600-70 (15 kW) Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFA896109R7000 Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFA896109R7000 Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFA896110R7000  Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFA896110R7000  Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFA896111R7000 Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFA897110R7000 Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFA898115R7000 Soft Starter 

Abb 1SFL467002R1111 Contactor Lv 3-pole 

Abb 1SFL467002R1311 Contactor Lv 3-pole 

Abb 1SFL527002R1111 Contactor Lv 3-pole 

Abb 1SVR040011R2500 CC-U/STDR Converter 

Abb 1SVR550107R4100  Relay 

Abb 1SVR550118R2100  Time Relay 

Abb 1SVR730712R0200 Cm-mss.32s Therm. Motor Protec. Relay 

Abb 1SVR730840R0700 CM-SRS.M2S Current Monitoring Relay 

Abb 1SVR730840R0700 CM-SRS.M2S Current Monitoring Relay 

Abb 1SVR750660R0200  Insulation Monitoring Relay 
Abb 264DRFSRRRA1L1C1X264DR+S264FHRBDFSBES1+S264FLRBDFSBES1 Differential Pressure 
Transmitter 

Abb 264HSQSPD1.E1.L1.B2.C1 Pressure Transmitter 

Abb 266GST Gauge Pressure Transmitter, 

Abb 266MST.A.W.K.A.6.J.1-....L1 Differentiel Pressure Transmitter 

Abb 266MST.C.C.K.A.6.J.1-....L1 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Abb 266MST.L.T.K.A.6.J.1-....L1 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Abb 2CCS863001R0627 High Performance Mcb 

Abb 2CDS200912R0001 S2C-H6R Auxiliary Contact 

Abb 2CDS200922R0001 Trip Signal / Auxiliary Contact 1a / K 

Abb 2CDS200936R0001 S2C-H11L Auxiliary Contact 

Abb 2CDS200946R0001 Auxiliary Contact 1na / 1nc (rightmounted) 

Abb 2CDS251001R0065 1x6a Automatic Fuse Type B 6ka 

Abb 2CDS252001R0065  Circuit Breaker 

Abb 2CDS252001R0104  Circuit Breaker 

Abb 2CDS252001R0254 2x25a Automatic Fuse Type C 6ka 

Abb 2CDS272001R0065  Mini Circuit Breaker 

Abb 2CDS272001R0104 2x10a Auto Fuse Type C10ka 

Abb 3ADT220071R0050 CDP312R Rev.J Control Panel Set 

Abb 3AFP9034903 Fastening Parts For Diodemodule 

Abb 3AFP9034903 Fastening Parts For Diodemodule 

Abb 3AUA0000002415  AC 550-01-06A9-4 Drive 

Abb 3AUA0000002419  ACS550-01-08A8-4 Drive 

Abb 3AUA0000002420 AC 550-01-012A-4 Drive 

Abb 3AUA0000002547 ACS550-01-072A-4+B055 Drive 



ABB 3AUA0000039632C   ACS310-03E-09A7-4+J404 ( 4 kW )  Drive 

ABB 3AUA0000039632C   ACS310-03E-09A7-4+J404 ( 4 kW )  Drive 

ABB 3AUA0000039632C   ACS310-03E-09A7-4+J404 ( 4 kW )  Drive 

Abb 3AUA0000040000 Drivewindow 2.x Pc Card Kit 

Abb 3AUA0000108023 ACS880-01-087A-3+E200 Driver 

Abb 3AUA0000108031 ACS880-01-246A-3+E200 Driver 

Abb 3BHB021419R0450 G3 T15/150 For 4.5 Mva Transformer Filterset 

Abb 3BHB021419R7000 G3 T15/150 f For 7mva Converter Filterset 

Abb 3GAA072 001-BSE M2AA71 A 0,25kw 1500rpm 230/400V B5 Motor 

Abb 3GAA082 001-BSE M2AA80 A 1500rpm Aluminium body B5  0,55kw Motor 

Abb 3GAA091 213-ASE  M2AA90 LB 3000rp B3 2,2 kW Motor 

Abb 3GAA091 213-ASE  M2AA90 LB 3000rp B3 2,2 kW Motor 

Abb 3GAA092 214-BSE  M2AA90 LB IE2 1500rpm B5 Aluminium body 1,1kw Motor 

Abb 3GAA092 214-BSE  M2AA90 LB IE2 1500rpm B5 Aluminium body 1,1kw Motor 

Abb 3GAA092 215-BSE  M2AA90 LD IE2 1500rpm B5 Aluminium body 1,5 kw Motor 

Abb 3GAA092 215-BSE  M2AA90 LD IE2 1500rpm B5 Aluminium body 1,5 kw Motor 

Abb 3GAA102 213-BSE  M2AA100 LC IE2 1500rpm aluminium body B5 2,2KW  Motor 

Abb 3GAA112212B E-0000 M2AA 112 MB 4KW 1500rpm 230/400V B5 Electrik Motor 

Abb 3GAA162 410-BDF M2AA160 MLA 11kw 1500rpm Aluminium body B5 Motor 

Abb 3GBA162410-ADF Motor 

Abb 3GBP201033-ADG tyep:M3BP200MLC2 IM: B3 Motor Induction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Abb 68281059 CDP-312R Operator Panel 

Abb 68281059 CDP-312R Operator Panel 

Abb 9387780 Hood 

Abb ACS150-01E-04A7-2 Inverter Drive 

Abb ACS150-01E-07A5-2  Inverter Drive 

Abb CAF6-20M Auxiliary Contact 

Abb CM30/.2.S.0.S.0.E.0./STD Controller 

Abb EBN 853 Electronic Contrac 

Abb FAM541.E.4.A4.F2.A.1.D4.x.A7….M5.TC.F1.SD.R6 Flowmeter 

Abb FOCH0260-70 Drive Filter 

Abb Id code: 64606956 RDCO-02C Communication Board 

Abb KE-25 Oxygen Sensor With Connector 

Abb Order number: 2CSF202003R3400 FH202 AC-40/0,3  300 MA  Residual Current Circuit Breaker 

Abb PSTX72-600-70 SORT STARTEL  1SFA898107R7000 Soft Starter 

Abb TA110DU-110 1SAZ411201R1002 Thermal Overload Relay 
Abb Type: EBN 853  220V,Calibrated for actuator type RHD800-10 Electronic Card With Power 
Supply 
Abb Type: EBN 853  220V,Calibrated for actuator type RHD800-10 Electronic Card With Power 
Supply 
Abb Type: EBN 853, 220V Calibrated for actuator type RHD 2500-25 Electronic Card With Power 
Supply 
Abb Type: EBN 853, 220V, Calibrated for actuator type RHD8000-80 Electronic Card With Power 
Supply 

Abb V14436A Tgm 5 Transmitter 

Abb V14436A Tgm 5 Transmitter 

Abb V68853 for part-turn actuator RHD 1250-12 Electronic Contrac Ebn 853 



Abb V68853 for part-turn actuator RHD 2500-25 Electronic Contrac Ebn 853 

Abo Series 3E-35L4B  Tripple Offset Butterfly Valve 

Abs J12 - J15 Diffusor 

ACD Machine Control VS-II / VE Vibration Switch 

Ace AS 25 Sensor 

Ace AS 25 Sensor 

Ace Controls GS-15-100-CG-210N Industrial Gas Springs 

Ace Controls GS-15-50-AA-160N  Piston 

Ace Controls GZ-28-350-AA-150N Shock Absorber 

Ace Controls GZ-28-350-BB-550N Industrial Gas Traction 

Ace Controls HB-28-150-AA-P Hydraulic Blocker Type Shock Absorber: 150mm 

Ace Controls HB-70-400-EE-N-K35573 Hydraulic Damper 

Ace Controls MA225 M Shock Absorber 

Ace Controls MC25EUMH Shock Absorber 

Ace Controls MC600EUMH Small Shock Absorber 

Ace Controls MC64150EUM-2 Shock Absorber 

Ace Controls MC75EUM-3 Miniature Shock Absorbers 

Ace GS-22-300-CC-600N-K12728  Sondergasfeder 

Ace GS-22-300-CC-600N-K12728  Sondergasfeder 

Ace GS-28-400-BB-1500N Industrial Gas Spring 

Ace GS-28-400-BB-1500N Industrial Gas Spring 

Ace Gs-40-150-Aa-3110N-K55111 Piston 

Ace GS-40-600-BB-5000N 40mm Spring 

Ace GS-40-600-EE-3500N Spring 

Ace GS-8-20-AA-50N  Piston 

Ace GZ-19-200-BB-300N Industrial Gas Spring 

Ace GZ-19-200-BB-300N Industrial Gas Spring 

Ace GZ-28-100-CC-250N Industrial Gas Spring 

Ace GZ-28-100-CC-250N Valve 

Ace HBA-28-30-BB-PT-H1369   Shock Absorbers 

Ace Mc225Eumh Miniature Shock Absorber 

Ace SC190EUM-1 Piston 

Ac-Motoren AC-280-00010 Endshild 

Ac-Motoren AC-280-00010 Motor Endshild 

Ac-Motoren AC-280-00016 Motor Fan 

Ac-Motoren AC-280-00016 Motor Fan 

Ac-Motoren AC-LH280IE34 Fan Cover 

Ac-Motoren AC-LH280IE34 Motor Fan Cover 

Ac-Motoren ACLSCH-B2804 Endshild 

Ac-Motoren ACLSCH-B2804 Motor Endshild 

Ac-Motoren FCPA 71 A 4  Asynchronous Motor 

Ac-Motoren IE2AC16MB400 Asynchronous Motor 

Ac-Motoren IE2AC22M4001 Asynchronous Motor 

Acrel PZ96-E4 Multi Functional Analog 

Adam 4520  Rs232 To Rs-422/rs-485 Converter 

Adam 4520  Rs232 To Rs-422/rs-485 Converter 



Adam 4520-EE Rs-232 - Rs-422/485 Converter 

Adams ACL 7596 Oil Level Controller 

Adams VABL 7982 Constant Level Oilers 

Addi Data APCI-1500 Input Output Card 

Addi Data APCI-3001-8 Analog Card 

Addi Data PA1500 Input Output Card 

Addonics AE4UDDU  4-SLOT UDD USB 20 9-IN-1 Socket 

Addonics AEPUDDU Reader With Cable 

Adixen PF D58 200 SVV 040 PA Gate Valve  

Adler 406-4N-015 Sra Socket Ball Valve 

Adler 406-4N-015 Sra Socket Ball Valve 

Adler 406-4N-020 Sra Socket Ball Valve 

Adler 406-4N-020 Sra Socket Ball Valve 

Adler 406-4N-040 Sra Socket Ball Valve 

Adler 406-4N-040 Sra Socket Ball Valve 

Adler APM164SE050C  Pneumatıc Actuator Apm164 

Adler APM186SE050C Pneumatic Actuator 

Adler APM186SE080C Pneumatıc Actuator 

Adler CERT22 Inspection Certificate According To En 10204 2.2 

Adler FA2CC050DTP Valve 

Adler FP3AB020ETPBW Welding Ball Valve Pn63 

Adler FP3AB020ETPBW Welding Ball Valve Pn63 

Adler FP3AB050DTPBW Welding Ball Valve Pn40 

Adler FP3AB050DTPBW Welding Ball Valve Pn40 

Adler FP3CC020ETPBW Welding Ball Valve Pn63 

Adler FP3CC020ETPBW Welding Ball Valve Pn63 

Adler RSTSTPF1050  Seal Kit 

Adler RSTSTPF1050  Seal Kit 

Adler RSTSTPF1050  Seal Kit 

Advanced Motion Controls AB50A200 Servo Drive 

Aeco  SIA30-CE PNP NO+NC H R Sensor 

Aeco  SIA30-CE PNP NO+NC H R Sensor 

Aeco Ft08M-Cbe H1 Lc0,07 Sensor 

Aeco Ft08M-Cbe H1 Lc0,07 Sensor 

Aeco Ft08M-Cbr H1 Lc0,07 Sensor 

Aeco Ftq000098  Ft13-Cf Pnp No Lc0.30+M8/4          Sensor 

Aeco SC30P-RE25 T10 Sensor 

Aeco SC30P-RE25 T10 Sensor 

Aeco SI8-DC2 PNP NC H Sensor 

Aeco SIA100-CE PNP NO+NC R   Sensor 

Aeco SIA100-CE PNP NO+NC R   Sensor 

Aeco SIA100-CE PNP NO+NC R   Sensor 

Aeco SIA100-CE PNP NO+NC R   Sensor 

Aeco SIA63-CE Ring Inductive Sensor 

Aeco SIP10-C2-PNP-NC-86164 Sensor 

Aeco SIP10-C2-PNP-NC-86164 Sensör 



Aed A-13408 Spray Nozzle 

Aeg Thyro-A 1A 400-45HRL1 Thyristor Switch 

Aeg Thyro-A 1A 400-45HRL3 Thyristor Switch 

Aeg Thyro-A 1A 400-45HRL3 Thyristor Switch 

Aeg Thyro-A 1A 400-60 HRL3  52x190x182 mm  Art.Nr.: 2000314107 Thyristor Card 

Aeg Thyro-A 1A 400-60HRL3 Thyristor Switch 

Aeg Thyro-A 1A 400-60HRL3 Thyristor Switch 

Aeg Thyro-A 1A 400-60HRL3 Thyristor Switch 

Aep  DFI Input Digital Display 2Mv/v Indicator 

Aep  EDFI Input Digital Display 2Mv/v Indicator 

Aep 9-Pin Cable 

Aep 9-Pin Cable 

Aep Ccm250K3 Transducers 

Aep Ccm250K3 Transducers 

Aep Dfı-2Mv/V Indicator 

Aep Tp14Lbh33R350B Transducer 

Aerzen  Delta GM 150S  Blower Compl. Unit 

Agrichema 13531-50065 Heat Resistant Nozzle 

Agrichema 13531-50065 Heat Resistant Nozzle 

Agrichema 13538-51002 Mounting Accessories 

Agrichema 13538-51002 Mounting Accessories 

Agrichema mat. 06, (1.4823) Alloying Contribution 

Agrichema NDIF-10018 Gasket 

Agrichema NDIF-10031 

Agrichema NDIF-10122 O-ring 

Agrichema NELZ-10022 

Agrichema NFIT-10005 

Agrichema NFIT-10044 

Agrichema NFIT-10045 Screwing Straight screw connection P-EGES 18 LR-WD-SV R1/2" VITON 

Agrichema NFIT-10068 Straight Screwed-in Connection, 

Agrichema NFIT-10082 

Agrichema NFIT-10104 

Agrichema NFIT-10134 Double Nipple 1/2", Conical Thread 

Agrichema NFIT-10164 Screwing 

Agrichema NFIT-10184 Vent Valve 

Agrichema NPZU-10064 Non-return Valve 

Agrichema NPZU-10085 Ball Tap 

Agrichema NPZU-10162 

Agrichema NROH-10053 Stainless Steel Pipe Dın 17458 

Agrichema NVEL-10362 Hexagon Bolt Iso 4017 

Agrichema NVEL-10430 Washer Iso 7089 

Agrichema SATS-10111 Electr.tactcontrol Ats-ııı-15 Pb, 230/48/0 Sb 

Agrichema SBAR-10008 Impact Ring 100-2h 

Agrichema SBDB-10030 Pressure Vessel 100 Liter, Dn 100, Sbv 

Agrichema SBKT-10094 Piston 

Agrichema SBSZ-10049 Fixing Set "n" + "h" Sb 8-500 



Agrichema SBVE-10064 Valvebody Sb/ Sb V 

Agrichema SDAV-10059 Accessories For 3/2-way-valve 

Agrichema SDAV-10066 3/2-way-controlvalve 

Agrichema SHDM-10010 Mounting Accessories For Heat Resistant Nozzle 20° 

Agrichema SHDM-10010 Mounting Accessories For Heat Resistant Nozzle 20° 

Agrichema SHDM-10031 Heat Resistant Nozzle For Brickwork 

Agrichema SHDM-10031 Heat Resistant Nozzle For Brickwork 

AGT BCR02-1212-1-00-F Cooler 

AIRCRAFT SPCT-100A Spark Plug Cleaner Tester 

AIRCRAFT SPCT-100A Spark Plug Cleaner Tester 

AIRCRAFT SPCT-100A Spark Plug Cleaner Tester 

Aignep 03VG050002 Valve 

Aignep 57116    3/8-12MM    Elbow 

Aignep 57116 ¼-12 MM             Elbow 

Aignep T100309231100 Conditioner 

Aignep T100367231100 Regulator 

Air Control ES250A0660P183 Cylinder 

Aircom AM-01 Pressure Gauge Connection 

Aircom MA6302-C3 Manometer 

Aircom R03 02A Pressure Regulator 

Aircom R03-04J6 Precision Booster 

Aircom R035-01RB Regler Durchgehende Versorgung, G1/8, 0...6 Bar 

Aircom R160-04B_01 Regulator 

Aircom R160-04B-16  Regulator 

Aircom R280-08E Regulator 

Aircom R308-P0CK15 Pressure Regulator, Flange, 0.2 ... 3.5 Bar 

Aircom R750-02I Booster 

Aircom RGDJ-08D Regulator 

Aircom RGDJ-08D Regulator 

Aircomp 080.04.00001 FR 3/4" 080 20 08 PE SS     Pneumatic Components 

Aircomp 080.25.00001 V 3/4" 080 V3              Air Preparation Unit 

Aircomp 080.25.00001 V 3/4" 080 V3              Air Preparation Unit 

Aircomp 080.26.00002 SV 3/4" 080  Pneumatic Components 

Aircomp AVP 3/4" 080  080.27.00001    Air Preparation 

Airkert K25JD-8 24 vdc Solenoid Valve 

Airloc M 20 X 150 MM Special Studs 

Airloc M 20 X 150 MM Special Studs 

Airloc PR120/610 PAD   Jacmounts 

Airloc PR120/610 PAD   Jacmounts 

Airpel M16 D125.0 U Anti-Stiction Air Cylinder 

Airpel M16 D125.0 U Anti-Stiction Air Cylinder 

Airpower APD-110/090-F07/F10-V22-H Pneumatic Actuator 

Airpower APD-110/090-F07/F10-V22-H Pneumatic Actuator 

Airpower APD-110/090-F07/F10-V22-H Pneumatic Actuator 

Airpower APD-110/090-F07/F10-V22-H Pneumatic Actuator 

Airpower APD-140/090-F10/F12-V27-H Pneumatic Actuator 



Airpower APD-140/090-F10/F12-V27-H Pneumatic Actuator 

Airpower APD-140/090-F10/F12-V27-H Pneumatic Actuator 

Airpower APD-140/090-F10/F12-V27-H Pneumatic Actuator 

Airtac 2JS150  15Q40 Valve 

Airtac 2JW250-25 DN-25 Angle Seat Valve 

Airtac 3V310-10 N.C.  Solenoid Valve 

Airtac 4H210-08 Valve 

Airtac 4M310-08  Solenoid Valve 

Airtac 4M310-08  Solenoid Valve 

Airtac 4M310-08  Solenoid Valve 

Airtac 4V110-06 Valve 

Airtac 4V210-06  Output Type Electromagnet 

Airtac 4V210-08  Selenoid valve 

Airtac 4V210-08 24VDC Selenoid Valve 

Airtac 4V310-10 Pneumatic Valve 

Airtac CS1-B4-020  Magnetic Sensor 

Airtac Cs1G020 Cylinder 

Airtac CS1-J-020  Magnetic Sensor 

Airtac CS1M020S32  Magnetic Sensor 

Airtac GC300-10A-F3G  Filter Regulator Lubricator 

Airtac MFD 20X30 Cylinder 

Airtac MODEL: 3V210-08 110 VAC Solenoid Valve 

Airtac SC80X350-S-CA-CS1A020 Cylinder 

Airtac SDR 100-06 Regulator 

Airtac Tcm50X75Sg Cylinder 

Airtec 23-M-09-17-442-T Swicth 

Airtec 23-SP-011 Coil 

Airtec 9.910.0274.08 Solenoid Valve 

Airtec KF-46-310/2-HN Valf 

Airtec KN-05-510-HN Valve 

Airtec MC-20-510-PR-2373-01  Valve 

Airtec MG-07-510-HNX-XXX Valve 

Airtec MN-06-510-HN Selenoid Valve 

Airtec SP 011 Coil 

Airtec Y112ES Air Fitting 

Airtech AQD-500TF-1/4" Connector 

Air-vac AV191H Vacuum Pump 

Airwork CA0110500125 Cylinder 

Airwork CA0110500125 Cylinder 

Airwork KZ381050 Repair Kit (cylinder) 

Ai-tek AIRPAX 70085-1010-411 Passive Speed Sensor 

Aitelong SAT-JD200 Dc Ground Fault Locator 

AKH Type: TFF160MG-12/BDF Asynchronous Motor 

Ako Armaturen M050.03X Sleeve For Pinch Valve 

Ako Armaturen M050.03X Sleeve For Pinch Valve 

Ako Armaturen M050.03X Sleeve For Pneumatic Pinch 



Ako Armaturen M050.03X Sleeve For Pneumatic Pinch 

Alba WR2008/9                         Brake Coil 

Alba WR2008/9 -480                       Brake Coil 

Alba WR2008/9 -480                       Brake Coil 

Alba WR2008/9 -480                       Brake Coil 

Albion 1" Art 901L BSPT 1 Piece S/S Stainless Steel Ball Valve 

Alco ASC 24Vdc 

Alco Controls  TSA-R2P  Thermostat 

Alco Controls 9153 Flange 

Alco Controls A576  PCN:027764 TCL Body 5/8 Odf X 7/8 Odf Ang Flange 

Alco Controls AMI-1SS4 Moisture Liquid Indicator 

Alco Controls EX8-I21  PCN 800 631 Electrical Control Valve 

Alco Controls EX8-I21  PCN 800 631 Electrical Control Valve 

Alco Controls EX8-I21  PCN 800 631 Electrical Control Valve 

Alco Controls O/C:PS3-B6S 27,3 P/N:0 715 563 Pressure Switch 

Alco Controls PLUG PG 9 Electrical Connection Socket 

Alco Controls PS1-B5A  Pressure Switch 

Alco Controls PS2-B7A Pressure Control 

Alco Controls PS3-B6S 0715560 Pressure Switch 

Alco Controls PS3-W6S 20/25 Bar Electronic Pressure Protector 

Alco Controls TIRE52NW100WL Valve 

Alco Controls TX3-M02 Expansion Valve 

Alco Controls X9166-B10B Orifice 

Alco Controls X9166-B10B Orifice 

Alco Controls XB1019HW1002  PCN:062658 Power Assembly R22 Powerhead Mop 100 

Alco Controls XC726NW100-2B  Expansion Valve 

Alco Controls XC726NW100-2B  Expansion Valve 

Alco EC3-X33 Driver 

Alco EC3-X33 Driver 

Alco EX5-U21 Valve 

Alco EX6-I21 Valve 

Alco EX7-I21 Valve 

Alco EXV-M60 Cable 

Alco FD113-ZU  Oil Pressure Switch 

Alco FD113-ZU  Oil Pressure Switch 

Alco FD113-ZU  Oil Pressure Switch 

Alco FD113-ZU  Pressure Control Switch 

Alco Part number:0710173 FD 113  Pressure Switch 

Alco PS1-A3A Pressure Switch 

Alco PS1-A3A Pressure Switch 

Alco PS1-A3A Pressure Switch 

Alco PS1-A5A Switch 

Alco PS1-R5A  Pressure Switch 

Alco PS1-R5A  Pressure Switch 

Alco PS1-S5A  Pressure Switch 

Alco PS3-W1S 0,3/1,8 Bar Pressure Switch 



Alco PS3-W1S 0,3/1,8 BAR Valve 

Alco PS3-W6S  0715556 Switch 

Alco PS3-W6S 23/29 BAR Valve 

Alco PS3-W6S16/21 Pressostat 

Alco PS3-W6S16/21 Pressostat 

Alco PS3-W6S16/21 Pressostat 

Alco TCLE750MW55WL Valve 

Alco TCLE750MW55WL Valve 

Alco TIE-MW Valve 

Alco TIO-006 Orifis 

Alco TX6-N16 Valve 

Alco XC724B5B Expansion Valve 

Alemite 1623-B 1/8" - 27 NPT Angel Lube Fitting 

Alemite 1627-B 1/4" - 18 NPT Lube Fitting 

Alemite 308730  Hydraulic Coupler 

Alemite 47200 1/8" - 27 NPT Relief Fitting 

Alemite 596 Grease Gun 

Alemite 7795-B5 Grease Pump 

Alemite 7795-B5 Pump 

Alfa Laval 189990016 Alpacon Multicip 

Alfa Laval 6121301281 Differential Speed Control 

Alfa Laval 6121301281 Differential Speed Control 

Alfa Laval IFB 403X 55438680 Connecting Housing 

Alfa Laval IFB 403X 55438680 Connecting Housing 

Alfa Laval IFB 403X 55438680 Connecting Housing 

Alfa Valvole A11NF  ANSI150 DN50(2”)  Valve 

Alfa Valvole A11NF  ANSI150 DN50(2”)  Valve 

Alfamatic AP08 115/15 1N Piston 

Alfamatic AP08 60/15 1N Piston 

Alfamatic AP09 60/25 1N  Piston 

Alfamatic AP09 60/25 1N Piston 

Alfamatic AP10 30-05-1N Piston 

Alfamatic AP10 30-05-1N Piston 

Alkor CaF2  Glass 

Alkor CaF2  Glass 

Alkor CaF2 dia 12.7 mm, thickness 2 mm Glass 

Alkor CaF2 dia 12.7 mm, thickness 2 mm Glass 

Allen Bradley 100-C43*00 Contactor 

Allen Bradley 100-C97DJ00 Contactor 

Allen Bradley 100-C97DJ00 Contactor 

Allen Bradley 140G-J6F3-D16 Circuit Breaker 

Allen Bradley 140M-C2E-B25 Circuit Breaker 

Allen Bradley 140MG-J8E-D15 Circuit Breaker 

Allen Bradley 150-C25NBR SMC3,9,2..27,7A 24v Dc/ac Control, 11kw 

Allen Bradley 1606-XL120DR Power Supply 

Allen Bradley 1606-XL240DR   Power Supply 



Allen Bradley 1734-EP24 DC Expansion Power Supply 

Allen Bradley 1734-IB8 POINT I/O 8 Point Digital Input Module 

Allen Bradley 1734-IE2V Plc Module 

Allen Bradley 1734-IE4C POINT I/O 4 4 Point Analog Input Module 

Allen Bradley 1734-OE2C POINT I/O 2 Point Analog Output Module 

Allen Bradley 1734-OW4 24V DC COIL N.O. DPST 4 Relay Module 

Allen Bradley 1746-IB32 - SLC 500 

Allen Bradley 1756-ENBT CLX ETHERNET/IP 10/100 Brıdge Module - Twısted Pr 

Allen Bradley 1756-Pa75 Power Supply 

Allen Bradley 1756-TBSH ControlLogix 20 Pin Spring Trm Block 

Allen Bradley 1769-ECR Module 

Allen Bradley 1794-IRT8 Flex 8 Point Thermocouple Rtd Module 

Allen Bradley 22B-D024N104 - PF40  Frequency Ac Drive 

Allen Bradley 22B-D2P3N104 Powerflex 40- 0.75 Kw (1 Hp) Ac Drive 

Allen Bradley 22B-D2P3N104 Powerflex 40- 0.75 Kw (1 Hp) Ac Drive 

Allen Bradley 22B-D4P0N104 Frequency Converter 

Allen Bradley 22-COMM-E Powerflex Ethernet- Ip Adapter 

Allen Bradley 22F-A8P0N103 -PF4M 1,5KW 1FAZ 240VAC Motor 

Allen Bradley 22FD4P2N103 Driver 

Allen Bradley 22F-D6P0N103 Drive 

Allen Bradley 42GRU-9200-QD Series 9000 Gp Sensor 

Allen Bradley 42KA-D2JPFC-A2 Photoelectric Sensor 

Allen Bradley 440E-L13137 Lıfelıne 4 Up To 75m Span Safety Contacts 2nc Auxı 

Allen Bradley 440G-T27127 Safety Companent 

Allen Bradley 440G-T27259 Guardlock Switch 

Allen Bradley 440K-B04025 Guardmaster 

Allen Bradley 440K-B04026 Guardmaster 

Allen Bradley 440K-E33087 Switch 

Allen Bradley 440K-E33087 Switch 

Allen Bradley 440K-T11467 Guard Door Interlock 

Allen Bradley 440R-M23088  Role 

Allen Bradley 440R-M23089  Role 

Allen Bradley 800T-FXTQH2RA1  Buton 

Allen Bradley 836-A2 Pressure Switch 

Allen Bradley 855T-L24 Replacement Bulb For Tower Lıghts,ıncand Lamp, 

Allen Bradley AL1492CABLE010H  Cable 

Allen Bradley AL1492CABLE025H  Cable 

Allen Bradley AL1492IFM40F Schede D'ınterfaccıa Ifm Dıgıtalı Scheda In 

Allen Bradley AL1746A13  1746-A13 - SLC 500 - RACK A 13 SLOT 

Allen Bradley AL2711PB15C4D9 Panelview Plus Terminal 

Allen Bradley AL440GT27127 Switch 

Allen Bradley CPU NX-CPU700P Controller 

Allen Bradley MSR 127RP -440R-N23135  Role 

Allen Bradley SLC500 1746SC-INO 4Vİ Modul 

Allen Bradley SST-PB3-CLX-RLL Communication Profibus Module 

Allen Bradley SST-PB3-CLX-RLL Communication Profibus Module 



Allen Bradley SST-PB3-CLX-RLL Communication Profibus Module 

Allen Bradley SST-PB3-CLX-RLL Communication Profibus Module 

Allen Breadly 1761-CBL-PM02 Cable 

Allen Breadly 1769-IQ32 32 Point 24 VDC  Input Module 

Allen Breadly 1769-OB32 Module 

Allen Breadly 440E-D13120 Switch 

Allen Breadly 440E-D13120 Switch 

Allen Breadly 440E-D13120 Switch 

Allen Breadly 440E-D13120 Switch 

Allen Breadly 440K-MT55022 

Allen Breadly 836-C7 Pressure Control 

Allen Breadly 836-C7 Pressure Control 

Allen Breadly 836-C7 Pressure Control 

Allen-Bradley  Atlas 5-GD2 Guard Master 

Allen-Bradley 100-C37D01 IEC 37 A Contactor 

Allen-Bradley 100-C37D10 IEC 37 A Contactor 

Allen-Bradley 100-FSD250 100C 250 VDC Diode Surge Suppressor 

Allen-Bradley 1769-L24ER-QB1B Controller 

Allen-Bradley 2080-LC30-48QWB Panel 

Allen-Bradley 440G-ATZA TLS-Z Spare Rfid Target 

Allen-Bradley 440G-T27259 TLS-GD2 Safety Interlock Switch 

Allen-Bradley 440G-T27259 TLS-GD2 Safety Interlock Switch 

Allen-Bradley 440K-A27010 Actuator 

Allen-Bradley 440P-CRPB12B Limit Switch 

Allen-Bradley 440R-N23126 MSR127T Relay 

Allen-Bradley 700-K22Z-ZD Control Relay 

Allen-Bradley 800H-N102 Potentiometer 

Allen-Bradley 836T-T300J Pressure Control 

Allen-Bradley Type: 1756-PA75   Standart Power Supply 

Allied Telesis ATGS950/10PS Switch 

Allied Telesis MYAEA8AD PG-Adapter for MS Circular Connectors 

Allspeeds P/N: 142011 Ball Spindle 

Allspeeds P/N: 143005 Guide Ball 

Allspeeds P/N: 144006 Guide Roller 

Allspeeds P/N: 152006 Roller Cage Ring 

Allspeeds P/N: 154011 Drive Cone 

Allspeeds P/N: 157004 Clutch Roller 

Allspeeds P/N: 358002 Fan 

Allspeeds P/N: 365004 Worm Assy 

Allspeeds P/N: 367002 Worm Bearing Assy 

Allspeeds P/N: 612502 Hand Wheel Assy 

Allspeeds P/N: 614002 Limit Stop Assy 

Allspeeds P/N: 707413 Caged Needle 

Allweiler 509A, 509C, 509D, 509E, 511, 511A Shaft Seal Kit 

Allweiler 615 For TRF 1300 R46 E18.5-V16-W203S/N.: 9027743 Valve Spring 

Allweiler 615 For TRF 1700 R46 E18.5-V16-W203S/N.: 9026316 Valve Srping 



Allweiler G070 incl. 623, 636, 6120 for Trf 1300 R46 E18.5-v16-w203 s/n: 9027743 Valve Element 

Allweiler G070 incl. 623, 636, 6120 for TRF 1700 R46 E18.5-V16-W203 S/N.: 9026316 Valve Element 

Allweiler Part No.: 608 for Type: TRF 1300 R46 E18.5-V16-W203 S/N.: 9027743 Valve Spindle 

Allweiler Part No.: 608 Valve Spindle 

Allweiler Part No: 124 Bearing Nut 

Allweiler Part No: 124 for Type: TRF 1300 R46 E18.5-V16-W203 S/N.: 9027743 Bearing Nut 

Allweiler Part No: 130, 132, 424A, 437, 462A, 463A, 506, 55 Joint Kit 
Allweiler Part No: 130, 132, 424A, 437, 462A, 463A, 506,55 for Type: TRF 1300 R46 E18.5-V16-W203 
S/N 

Allweiler Part No: 509A, 509C, 509D, 509E, 511, 511A Shaft Seal Kit 

Allweiler Part No: 605 for Type: TRF 1300 R46 E18.5-V16-W203 S/N.: 9027743 O-ring 

Allweiler Part No: 605 O-ring 

Allweiler Part No: 6140 for Type: TRF 1300 R46 E18.5-V16-W203 S/N.: 9027743 Valve Piston 

Allweiler Part No: 6140 Valve Piston 

Almex 42620-014 Air Control Assembly 

Alpha FT-2002 1mm 500gr Wire 

Alpha FT-2002 1mm 500gr Wire 
Alpha Moisture serial nr MT-707549 model AMT-Ranged SHORT Loop Powered  Dewpoint 
Transmitter 

Alpha OPM LP 090F-MF1-10-1G1-3S i:10 SN:3779767 Reducer 

Alpha OPM LP 120F-MF2-15-111-3S i:15 SN:3777297 Reducer 

Alpha OPM LP 120F-MF2-25-111-3S i:25 SN:3789902 Reducer 

Alpha-achem ALP-1000RDM530 Electro Pneumatic Positioner 

Alphair AP 032 Pneumatic Actuator 

Alphair AP050 G  90 Max 10 Bar Rotatıon Angle 

Alre JDW 5  Pressure Switch 

Alwitco 0112020 V20 2" Filter 

Alwitco 0112040 V40 4"  Filter 

Alwitco 0911015 Air Exhaust Muffler 

Alwitco B20-0121020 UNIT 2" BSP 10 BAR Atomuffler 

Alwitco B38-0154038  3/8” NPT    Bantam Muffler 

Alwitco M05 0111005 1/2" Muffler 

Alwitco M05 0111005 1/2" Muffler 

Alwitco M05 0111005 1/2" Muffler 

Alwitco M05 0111005 1/2" Muffler 

Alwitco M05 0111005 1/2" Muffler 

Alwitco M15-0111015  1.5” NPT   Muffler 

Alwitco P02  Air Exhaust Muffler 

Alwitco P05-0326005-580PSI 1/2 BSP Muffler 

Alwitco P05-0326005-580PSI 1/2 BSP Muffler 

Alwitco P05-0326005-580PSI 1/2 BSP Muffler 

Alwitco P05-0326005-580PSI 1/2 BSP Muffler 

Alwitco P05-0326005-580PSI 1/2 BSP Muffler 

Alwitco P05-0326005-580PSI 1/2 BSP Muffler 

Alwitco V20 Atomuffler Vacuum Pump Exhaust Muffler 

Alwitco X15 Male NPT Air Dryer Muffler 

Alwitco X15 Male NPT Air Dryer Muffler 



American Industrial Model: AA 814 2 4 FP Heat Exchanger 

Ametek 886661 P14310 Motor 

Ametek WDG3 ASSM Furnace Assembly  

AMF  6945-11 Clamping Head 

AMG SAFs 25 Pneumatic Actuator 

AMG Safs 30 N=10 ISO5211 F10V Art. Nr. 166877 Actuator 

AMG SAFs 30 Pneumatic Actuator 

AMG SAFs 40 Pneumatic Actuator 

AMG-PESCH 245090 Actuator 

AMG-PESCH 245090 Actuator 

Ami 41100173-00250 Encoder 

Ami BDG6360-2-10-30-W126 -1000-65 Encoder 

Amisco 0710SD02404 Coil 

Amisco 1/2”  220V Selenoid Coil 

Amisco 3009MA220W2 Solenoid Valve Coil 

Amisco 3M310-08NC Solenoid Valve 

Amisco EVI 07/09 24VDC  Valve 

Amisco EVI 5M/13 110 VAC 13 VA Coil 

Amisco EVI 5M/13 110 VAC 13 VA Coil 

Amisco EVI 5M/13 Coil 

Amisco EVI 5M/13 Coil 

Amisco EVI 5M/13 Selenoid Valve 

Amisco EVI 5P/13 Coil 

Amisco EVI 5P/13 Coil 

Amisco EVI 7/9 24VDC Coil 

Amisco EVI 7/9 24VDC Coil 

Amisco EVI 7/9 24VDC Coil 

Amisco EVI 7/9 24VDC Coil 

Amisco EVI 9 24VDC Coil 

Amot 4BODF11001-00-DEL Model B Thermostatic Valve 

Amphenol C091 31D107 100 2 Circular Dın Connectors Female 

AMS 4711-0020-D Pressure Sensor 

Analog Devices ADIS16495-1BMLZ Inertial Measurement Unit 

Analog Devices ADIS16495-1BMLZ Inertial Measurement Unit 

Analog Micro AMS 4711-0020-D 1421 Pressure Transmitter 

Analog Micro AMS4711 0020-D Switch 

Analog Micro Ams4711 Switch 

Analog Micro Ams4711 Switch 

Analog Micro AMS4711-0020-D  Pressure Transmitter 

Analox 9212-5AD Oxygen Sensor 

Anderson Greenwood 81S1NU12D24A-HL Pressure Relief Valve 

Anderson Negele AMG-132/G1,5"-VE Adapter Sleve 

Anderson Negele LTM-2-00/1800/G15/O/A2M/M12/X Level Sensor 

Anderson Negele MPI 200 Programming Adapter 

Anderson Negele MPI 200 Programming Adapter 

Anderson Negele NSL-M /00/1800/10/S0/8/O/O/A2M/M12/X/X Potentiometric Level Sensor 



Anderson-Negele DAN-HH/S/14REL/M12 Pressure Sensor 

Anderson-Negele DAN-HH/S/14REL/M12 Pressure Sensor 

Anderson-Negele TFP-162/020/4MM/0-150°C Temperature Sensor 

Anderson-Negele TFP-162/020/4MM/4MM/MPU /MB0-150  0-150 C Temperature Sensor 

Anderson-Negele TFP-162/020/4MM/4MM/MPU /MB0-150  0-150 C Temperature Sensor 

Anton Paar DO SENSOR CAP TRACE  For Oxy 510 Smart Sensor 

Antunes 803112703 Low Gas Pressure Switch 

Antunes 803112703 Low Gas Pressure Switch 

Antunes Ant20002 Jd-2 Switch Blue 

AOİP CALYS 50 Multifonksiyonel Proses Kalibratörü 

Apator Mining P2S-1E Relay 

Apator Mining P2S-1E Relay 

Aplisens APC-2000ALW/Exia/ 0« 70bar/ G1/2'' Pressure Transmitter 

Aplisens APCE-2000PZ Smart Pressure Transmitter W.hart-protocoll 

Applied Weighing AW260/D0000 Load Cell Amplifier 

Applied Weighing AW260/D0000 Load Cell Amplifier 

Applied Weighing AW314/10000 Load Cell 

Appoldt DC24/10-1176  Converter 

Appoldt RM11-1W-1176   Relay Coupler 

Appoldt RM-48-2S/2Ö Safety Relay 

Apv H319950 Solenoid Valve 

Apv H319950 Solenoid Valve 

Apv J035111 Ball 

Apv J035111 Ball 

Apv J17810073 Piston 

Apv J81410153 Spring 

Apv J81410153 Spring 

Apv J84210080 Pressure Control Valve 

Apv J84210303 Pressure Control Valve 

Apv J91410432 ( Old Code : J04010031 ) Manometer 

Apv J91410432 ( Old Code : J04010031 ) Manometer 

Apv JK002819 Pressure Gauge 

Apv JK002819 Pressure Gauge 

Apv JK118335 Valve Seat 

Apv JK118335 Valve Seat 

Apv L188435 Clamp Ring 

Apv L2202000 Oil Filler Plug 

Apv L2210A000 Oil Drain Plug Dw1-5 

Apv L2220000 Oil Level Window 

Apv LA14407323SH Rotor,dw4/073/10 Multi Duty Lobe 

Apv NW40  H727251 Glass Cylinder 

Apv P900915 O-ring For Ball Valve 

Ar Filtrazioni ARNO 1VFA YA Air Cleaner 

Ar Filtrazioni ARNO 1VFA YA Air Cleaner 

Argo 15989300 SB-06QG2-2D1-ST-P/MD06-VP Sandwich Plates For Valve 

Argo Hytos 11827900 E 703.1510  Valve 



Argo Hytos 11827900 E 703.1510  Valve 

Argo Hytos 15392900 P3.0510-02K3 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos E103-686 Filter 

Argo Hytos E103-888 Filter 

Argo Hytos FA 016-11300 Hydraulic Filter Machine 

Argo Hytos FA 016-11300 Hydraulic Filter Machine 

Argo Hytos GP1-1,2L-ACKC-AGBPA-N/SMA05 (P23-1,2L.66017) Pump 

Argo Hytos K3.1409-51K8 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos K3.1409-51K8 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos K3.1409-51K8 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos K3.1409-51K8 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos Part number: V7.1230153 EXAPORMAX-2 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos RPE3–063Y11/02400E1  Control Valve 

Argo Hytos RPE4-103C11/02400E1 Valve 

Argo Hytos RPE4-103C11/02400E1 Valve 

Argo Hytos RPE4-103C11/02400E1 Valve 

Argo Hytos RPE4-103C11/02400E1 Valve 

Argo Hytos S2.0920-00K Filter 

Argo Hytos S3.0817-00K3 Filter 

Argo Hytos SO5A-R3/l4 Overcentre Valve 

Argo Hytos SO5A-R3/l4-35-A-210/4,8 Overcentre Valve 

Argo Hytos V3.0520-03K4 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0520-06 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0520-06K4 10EX2 = ß10 (c) = 200 EXAPOR®MAX 2 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0520-16     Filtre Elemanı 

Argo Hytos V3.0520-16K4 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos V3.0520-58 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0623-06 Filtre Elemanı 

Argo Hytos V3.0623-06K4 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos V3.0623-06K4 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos V3.0833-08K4 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0833-08K4 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0833-08K4 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0833-08K4 Filter 

Argo Hytos V3.0833-08K4 Filter 

Argo Hytos V7.1220-113K9 Filter Element 

Argo Hytos V7.1230-153K1 Pressure Filter 

Argo Hytos VSS2-206-3,2Q/JZO-1 Valve 

Argo Hytos Y7.1220-05K1 Filter Element 

Argus FK75L0080C-T1T-1805408552MMOM Flangball Valve 

Arı Armaturen Actuator fabr nr: 479734 valve serial number: 0902142116  Actuator + Valve 

Arı Armaturen Actuator fabr nr: 479734 valve serial number: 0907156818 Actuator + Valve 

Arı Armaturen Actuator Fabr nr: 479734 valve serial number: 0907658057 Actuator+ Valve 
Arı Armaturen Type: ES11 Rp: 0-1 kohm Ub:230 V Ib:20 mA 10 V output: 0-4-20 mA sr: 1162015595 
Indica 
Arı Armaturen type: RI 21 Rp: 0-1 k Ohm Ub:230 V Ib:20 mA 10 V output: 0-4-20 mA sr: 1162015595 
Indi 



Ari Armaturen ARI-CONA TD 45.640..1 PN40-63 DN10-25 Thermodinamic Condenstop 

Ari Armaturen ARI-CONA TD 45.640..1 PN40-63 DN10-25 Thermodinamic Condenstop 

Ari Armaturen Es11 230Vac Position Regulator 

Ari Armaturen Rı21 230Vac Position Regulator 

Ari Armaturen STOBU 35.006 DN25  Stop Valve 

Aris EF10-1 Actuator 

Armatury ART 2881 Ball Valve 

Armatury ART 2881 Ball Valve 

Armatury ART 2881 Ball Valve 

Aron AD3P03CZ002 Valve 

Aron ADC3E02CMUR1 Valve 

Aron ADC3E02CMUR1 Valve 

Aron CXQ3CTIDGS12 24DC Valve 

Aron M142330103 D15P 24VDC 23MM Coil 

Aron M82050012 Electronic Amplifier 

Aron NG6 4/3 ABT  AD3P03C Valve 

Aron QC32GQ34R005 Valve 

Arteche BF-4RP 24 vdc  Relay 

Arteche BF4RP Auxiliary Relay 

Arteche Bj-8Rp 110 Vdc Relay 

Arteche Bj-8Rp 110 Vdc Relay 

Arteche BJ8RP Auxiliary Relay 

Arteche J EMP BJ-8RP Panel Type Socket 

Arteche RF4R  Auxiliary Relay 

Arteche VDF-10 110-125VDC Relay 

Aryung AHGP-700   Pump 

Aryung AMGP-01SF  220V Pump 

Aryung AMGP-01SF  220V Pump 

Aryung ATP-212HA(VB) Pump 

Aryung ATP-212HA(VB) Pump 

Aryung ATP-220HA Pump 

Aryung ATP-220HAVB Oil Pump 

Aryung ATP-220HAVB Pump 

Aryung ATP-220HAVB Pump 

Aryung ATP-220HAVB Pump 

Aryung ATP-220HAVB Pump 

ASA S.R.L 58693 Metering Tube 

ASA S.R.L 58693-58696 Kit Gasket 

ASA S.R.L 58696 Metering Tube 

ASA S.R.L E5-2600/H       Rota Meter 

ASA S.R.L N5-2500/H/X Flowmeter 

ASA S.R.L N5-2500/H/X Flowmeter 

Asa-Rt ADS-R4/PN Measuring Amplifier Unit 

Asa-Rt ADS-R8/PN Measuring Amplifier Unit 

Asa-Rt Atb-Cm70/30K/Eınh Measuring Load Cell 

Asa-Rt Atb-Cm70/30K/Xıny Measuring Load Cell 



Asa-Rt ATB-CZ/10K/EIN6P10 Compression Load Cell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GKH/20K/AINN Loadcell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GKH/25K/AINN Loadcell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GKH/30K/AINN Loadcell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GR/5K/EIN6P3  Measuring Loadcell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GR/5K/EIN6P3  Measuring Loadcell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GR/5K/EIN6P3  Measuring Loadcell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GR/5K/EIN6P3  Measuring Loadcell 

Asa-Rt ATB-GR/5K/EIN6P3  Measuring Loadcell 

Asa-Rt Atb-Gr/5K/Eın6P3 Measuring Loadcell 

Asa-Rt Atb-Gr/5K/Eın6P3 Measuring Loadcell 

Asa-Rt Atb-Gr/5K/Eın6P3 Measuring Loadcell 

Ascell Sensor CCI - 30T - Class : 4,5 Load  Cell 

Asco  55102003 Solenoid Spool Valve 

Asco  55102003 Solenoid Spool Valve 

Asco 113699-009 Diaphragm 1 ½’’ 

Asco 12600019 Solenoid Valve 

Asco 133806-001  Diaphragm 

Asco 133806-001  Diaphragm 

Asco 189000001-24/DC Coil 

Asco 18900047 + E290A064  Angle Valve 

Asco 26190067 Valve 

Asco 400127-197 Valve Coil 

Asco 400-405-210 Coil 

Asco 400425-217 Coil 

Asco 400727-118 Coil 

Asco 446500091025 Seal Kit For Pneumatic Cylinder 

Asco 60567118  Positioner 

Asco 614357G701110 Proportional Valve 

Asco 833-354823005   Joucomatic 

Asco 833-3548230V1  Numatics 

Asco 97700017 Nbr Diaphragm 

Asco C113-443  Repair Kit 

Asco E290B053PD 2/2 NF Solenoid Valve 

Asco EF8345G001  Solenoid Valve 

Asco G353A42  Valve 

Asco G551A017MS Valve 

Asco G551A101 Solenoid Valve 

Asco G551A101 Solenoid Valve 

Asco G551A101 Solenoid Valve 

Asco G551A117  Solenoid Valve 

Asco G551A117  Solenoid Valve 

Asco G551A117  Solenoid Valve 

Asco Joucomatic 52100090  5/3 24V  Valve 

Asco Joucomatic JOU.978 02 343 PES 32        Repair Kit 

Asco Joucomatic JPIS8314B301 Solenoid Valve 24 Vdc 



Asco JSIS8314B300.24/DC Solenoid Valve 24v Dc 

Asco NF8327A608  110VDC Solenoid Valve 

Asco NFET8327B102 Solenoid Valve 

Asco NFIS8327B302.24/DC     Valve 

Asco QF11A4 Temperature Switch 

Asco SC XE210D004 Service Kit 

Asco SC XE210D004 Solenoid Valve With Coil 

Asco SC8551A005MS  24VDC Valve 

Asco SC8551A005MS Valve 

Asco SC8553A017MS  Selenoid Valve 

Asco SCE353A831  Valve 

Asco SCE353A831  Valve 

Asco SCG262A262 Solenoid Valve 

Asco SCG353A047 24/DC Pulse Valve 

Asco SCG353A065 Coil Of The Valve 

Asco SCG551B417MO.24/DC Solenoid Valve 

Asco SCG551B417MO.24/DC Solenoid Valve 

Asco SCG551B417MO.24/DC Solenoid Valve 

Asco SCHTXE374A018E Solenoid Valve 

Asco Type: G353A046  Pulse Valve 

Asco Type: G353A046  Pulse Valve 

Asco UG1120283 Solenoid Valve 

Asco wpet g551b401mo  Spool Valve 

Asco wpet g551b401mo  Spool Valve 

Asco WPETG551B401MO.24/DC Valve 

Asco WPETG551B402MO Solenoid Valve Dual Coil 

Asco WPETG551B402MO Solenoid Valve Dual Coil 

Asco WPETG551B402MO.24/DC  Valve 

Asco WPT8327B002.24/DC Selenoid Valve 

Asco XC206-220-24/DC14107 Valve 

Ascon  XE 300/9 Temperature Controller 

Ascon Apals / 3 / 232   85...264VAC Adapter 

Ascon AZHHF532DBA3X1XX  Transmitter 

Ascon AZHHF532DBA3X1XX  Transmitter 

Ascon AZHSPAWM Accessories 

Ascon AZHSPAWM Accessories 

Ascon K38V LV EGE01 Digital Indicator 

Ascon K85-LCRRR-GE90 Controller 

Ascon KM1 HCRR-D-E-I Control Device 

Ascon M1–5000–0000 Temperature Controller 

Ascon M3-5106-0020 Digital Process Controller 

Ascon M6 3151 0000 Display Digitale 

Ascon P/N: M4-3107-0000  S/N: A0A-0902/0556 Panel Mount Controller 

Ascon SSR170H30600AS  Relay 

Ascon SSRD-60023K Relay 

Ascon XF3100/99 Controller 



Ascon XP-3100  Controller 

Ascon XP-3100/99 Controller 

Ascon XP-3100/99 Controller 

Ascon ZHHC2A-IC302 Digital Probe 

Ascon ZHHC2A-IC302 Digital Probe 

Ashcroft B4=24=B=N30IW_30IW=IP=06=FS=MD Pressure Switch 

Ashcroft B4=24=T=100IW=IP=06=MD Pressure Switch Model B4 

Ashcroft DX7F0142ST Ultra-Low Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Ashcroft LPD=N4=KK=V=15=25=X=MD Pressure Switch 

Ashcroft T4-20-TS-060-65/125-C-IP-69H Temperature Switch 

Ashcroft T7=24=T10=030=175_275C=CN Temperature Switch Model 

ASK DPS-10  Switch 

Asm WS11-2000-DFS60-5V-SB1-SAB2 Posiwire 

Asm WS12-250-420T-L10-SB0-D8 Position Sensor 

Asm WS17P-10000-I1-L05-M4-M12A5 Ser.Nr.WS1431435037 Position Sensor 

Asm WS42-1000-R1K-L35-1 Sensor 

As-Schneider S345.06.200 Multi-way Valve 

As-Schneider S541.38.225 5-fold Valve Block 

As-Schneider S541.38.225 5-fold Valve Block 

As-Schneider S541.38.235 5-fold Valve Block 

As-Schneider S541.38.235 5-fold Valve Block 

As-Schneider S541.38.235 5-fold Valve Block 

AST RV-6000 Changeover Valve 

AST type: RV-6000 VALVE SIZE (INLET/OUTLET) : DN20 Changeover Valve 

AST type: RV-6000 VALVE SIZE (INLET/OUTLET) : DN25 Changeover Valve 

AST Type: RV-6000 VALVE SIZE (INLET/OUTLET) : DN50 Changeover Valve 

AST type: SMU-7000  Safety Relief Valve 

AST type: SMU-7000 LIQ Safety Relief Valve 

Astrodyne MSCA-1503 Power Supply 

Astrodyne MSCA-1503 Stabilized Power Supply 

Astrodyne MTCA-0311 Power Supply 

Atago PAL-1  Digital Refractometer 

ATB 100902-0000 Electric Motor 

ATB TP 56 B2-SO-TF Motor 

Atek ARC S 50 2048 HPL 3 3MY8C Encoder 

Atkomatic 32861-634 Solenoid Valve 

Atkomatic P/N: 3100-030P2AA1S Solenoid Valve 

Atkomatic P/N: 31810-020PMAA1S Solenoid Valve 

Atlas Copco 1614727399 Oil Filter 

Atlas Copco 1621737890 Oil Filter Element 

Atlas Copco 1630091900 Oil Rif Ndurance 209l 

Atlas Copco 2901194402 Fılter Kıt 

Atlas Copco ER205 Dynapac Vibrator 

Atlas Copco ZR110-145 p/n:2906 0385 00 Overhaul Kit 

Atos  Map-160 20 Pressure Switches 

Atos ADR-15/2 Valve 



Atos ADR25/8  Check Valves 

Atos ADRL-10 Valve 

Atos AGAM-10/11/350-EX-24 Pressure Valve 

Atos AGAM-10-10-350-I-34 Valve 

Atos AGIU-20/210/DV  Valve 

Atos AGRL-E-20 Valve 

Atos AGRL-E-20-41 Valve 

Atos Aqfr-15 Valve 

Atos ARE-15/250  Valve 

Atos B4-CK-40/28 Rod Bearing For Sealing System 

Atos Cart-mx-6/210 Stainless Steel Valve 

Atos CK-40/28*0160*Z004-F-B1X1  Cylinder 

Atos CK-50/22*0350+C301-25 M 11  C15 Cylinder 

Atos Dh-0113/Pe Valve 

Atos DH-0187/E Valve 

Atos DH-0187/E Valve 

Atos DH-0431/2/A Solenoid Valve 

Atos DHA-0631/2NPT-110DC/PE Valve 

Atos DHA-0631/2NPT-110DC/PE Valve 

Atos DHA-0713/GK/WP-24DC Directional Spool Valve 

Atos DHA-0713/GK/WP-24DC Directional Spool Valve 

Atos DHE-0613/1/L3-X-24DC Valve 

Atos DHE-0631/2/AFV-X-24DC Valve 

Atos DHE-0631/2/A-X 24DC Solenoid Valve 

Atos DHE-0631/2/FI/NO-X-24 Valve 

Atos DHE-0639/O-X 24DC Solenoid Valve 

Atos Dhe-0713/Wp-24Dc  Solenoid Valve 

Atos DHI-0611 23 Solenoid Directional Valve 

Atos DHI-0631/2P/FINC-X-24 Valve 

Atos DHI-0710/MV-00/PE Valve 

Atos DHI-0714/WP 00 Valve 

Atos DHI-0714/WP-00 Valve 

Atos DHI-0714/WP-X-24DC Valve 

Atos DHI-0714/WP-X-24DC Valve 

Atos DHRZ0-P5E-012/25 11  Proportional Valve 

Atos DHRZO-P5-012/25/18  Proportional  Pressure Reducing Valves 

Atos DHZE-A-073-L3 10      Valve 

Atos DHZE-A-073-L3/PE Valve 

Atos DHZE-A-073-L5/PE Valve 

Atos DHZO-AEB-NP-071-L1 Valve 

Atos DHZO-AEB-NP-071-S3 Proportional Valve 

Atos DHZO-TEBSNNP-071-L5 Valve 

Atos DKA-1631/2/A7M/WP/FI/NC Valve 

Atos DKA-1674/7M/WP/FI/NO Solenoıd Valve  

Atos DKE-1610/L3-00-DC Valve 

Atos DKE-1610-X-24DC Valve 



Atos DKE-1630/2-X-24DC Valve 

Atos DKE-1630/2-X-24DC Valve 

Atos Dke-1631/2/A/Fı/Nc-X- Valve 

Atos Dke1750/2/Wp-00-Dc/Pe Valve 

Atos DKZOR-TEB-SNNP-171-S5 Valve 

Atos Dleh-3A/Wp-00-Dc Valve 

Atos DLEH-3A-X 24DC 20    Solenoid Valve 

Atos DLEH-3C-X 24DC Directional Control Valve 

Atos DLEH-3C-X-24DC 20   Valve 

Atos DLEHM-3C-X-24DC/PE Valve 

Atos DLHZO-TEBSNNP-040-L03/Q Valve 

Atos DLHZO-TES-SF-NP-060-L71/BCI Valve 

Atos DLHZO-TES-SF-NP-060-L71/BCI Valve 

Atos DLHZO-TES-SN-BC-040-L71 Valve 

Atos DLHZO-TES-SN-BC-040-L71 Valve 

Atos DPZOA-271-S5/DEG/18  Proportional  Directional Valves 

Atos Dpzo-Aeb-Np-271-L5/De Valve 

Atos E-ASB-USB/BTH  Connection Adapter Cable 

Atos E-A-SB-USB/OPT Adapter Connection Cable 

Atos E-ATR-8/400 Transmitter 

Atos E-C-SB-M12/BTH Cable 

Atos E-C-SB-USB/M12  Connection  Cable 

Atos E-C-SB-USB/M12  Connection  Cable 

Atos E-ME-AC-01F  Driver 

Atos E-ME-T-01H 40 /DH04AA Electronik Card 

Atos E-ME-T-01H TH04SA  Driver 

Atos E-MI-AC-01F/RR  Driver 

Atos E-MI-AC-01F/RR 20/3 Driver 

Atos G4-CK-40/28 Set Of Seals 

Atos HC-011/30 Valve 

Atos HG-031/210 Valve 

Atos HG031/210/20 Control Valve 

Atos HG-033/100 Valve 

Atos HJ-012 Modular Valve 

Atos HM-013/100 Valve 

Atos HM-013/100 Valve 

Atos HMP-011/210/R Modular Valve 

Atos HMP-011/350/R Valve 

Atos HMP-012/210 Valve 

Atos HQ-012 Valve 

Atos HR-012 Hydraulic Valve 

Atos HR012 Valve 

Atos HR-016 Modular Check Valves 

Atos Hzgo-A-031/210 31 Valve 

Atos Hzgo-A-031/210 31 Valve 

Atos HZGO-A-031/210 31 Valve 



Atos JPG-211/210  Reducing Valve 

Atos KR-011 Valve 

Atos LIDEW-2 50  Cartridge Cover 

Atos LIQZO-LEBSNNP-252L4/Q Valve 

Atos MAP-320 Pressure Switch 

Atos MAP-320 Pressure Switch 

Atos Map-320 Pressure Switch 

Atos MAP-40 Switch 

Atos Pfe-42056/3Dt Pump 

Atos RR-3  Moduler Valves 

Atos Sdhe-0610-X-24Dc Valve 

Atos Sdhe-0610-X-24Dc Valve 

Atos SDHE-0630/2-X-24DC Valve 

Atos SDHE-0631/2/A-X 24DC Solenoid Valve 

Atos Sdhe-0631/2-X-24Dc Valve 

Atos Sdhe-0631/2-X-24Dc Valve 

Atos Sdhe-0631/2-X-24Dc Valve 

Atos Sdhe-0711-X-24Dc Valve 

Atos SDHE-0713-X-24DC Valve 

Atos SDHE-0713-X-24DC Valve 

Atos Sdhe-0714-X-24Dc Valve 

Atos SDHE-0751/2/WP-X-24DC Solenoid Valve 

Atos Sp-Cae-24Dc Coil 

Atos SP-COI-110/50/60AC Solenoid Coil 

Atos SP-COI-230/50/60/80  Coil 

Atos SP-COI-230/50/60/80  Coil 

Atos SP-COU 110DC/80 Selonoid Valve 

Atos SP-COU-24 DC/80 Coil 

Atos Sp-Cou-24Dc Coil 

Atos Sp-Cou-24Dc Coil 

Atos Sp-Cou-24Dc Coil 

Atos Sp-Cou-24Dc Coil 

Atos SP-G1-CK-40/22 Repair Kit 

Atos SP-ZH-5P Connector 

Atos SP-ZH-7P Connector 

Atos Y-GB-123/08  ( For PFR 308 Pump ) Balanced Coupling 

Atr OM2 Analog Switch 

Atr VM237 Summing Amplifier 

Atr VM237/4  Signal Converter 

Atr VM237/4  Signal Converter 

Atr VM5 24V Relay 

Ats Electrolube 3/8" OD x 1/4" ID 1200 psi rated tubing Tubing 

Ats Electrolube MD500BATPACK-L  Lithium Battery Pack For Ultimate 500 Lubers 

Ats Electrolube MD500BATPACK-L4 Lithium Battery Pack For Ultimate 500cc 

Ats Electrolube MD500BATPACK-P Battery Pack For Ultimate 500cc 

Ats Electrolube MD500BATPACK-P Battery Pack For Ultimate 500cc 



Ats Electrolube MDPS-4  Power Source For Ultimate Units 

Ats Electrolube Part number: MD500BARTPACK-L8 8- Battery Pack For Model 250cc & 500cc 

Ats Electrolube RBRN2MM10, 1/2" x 10mm Adapter 

Ats Electrolube RBRN2N4-J, 1/2" x 1/4" - ULT500 Ultimate Luber 

Ats Electrolube RBRN4MM10, 1/4" x 10mm Adapter 

Ats Electrolube RBRN4MM6, 1/4" x 6mm Adapter 

Ats Electrolube RBRN4MM8, 1/4" x 8mm Adapter 

Ats Electrolube RP Remote Power For Ultimate Units 

Ats Electrolube ULT500N Ultimate 500cc Lubricator, Empty 

Ats Electrolube ULTCIRCUITB-RC Circuitboard With Remote Control (ult500) 

Ats Electrolube Ultimate 500cc Lubricator, Empty 

Auma 13042229 type: SA 14.6 Voltage: 3ph/400V/50Hz Multi-turn Actuator 

Auma SBA80-3 Electric Linear Actuator 

Auma Z001.674A SA16.1-m2,50z45:2-Z1000/A1000-1:4-NBR Reference No.: 005.0 Drive Shaft 

Auma Z002.724 SA16.1 n=125 Reference No.: 006.0 Worm Wheel 

Auma Z006.394 SA16.1 small Reference No.: S1 Seal Kit Assy. 

Auma Z006.395 SA16.1 large Reference No.: S2 Seal Kit Assy. 

Auma Z026.850 Coupling Pin 

Autek 10x Titanium 

Autel  VL15051701M AE1440B225 Valve 

Autel AE1440B225 Valve 

Autel VL000015ZZ05M Kit Diaphragm 

Autel VL000020ZZ050 Kit Molle + Membrane Per Valvole 2 Kit Diaphragms 

Autel VL000020ZZ050 Kit Molle + Membrane Per Valvole 2 Kit Diaphragms 

Autel VL000020ZZ050 Kit Molle + Membrane Per Valvole 2 Kit Diaphragms 

Autolise AR11-M6*1M-P-TFLP Platinum Resistance 

Autolise AR11-M6*1M-P-TFLP Platinum Resistance 

Autonics E50S8-100-3-T-1 Encoder 

Autonics MS115T-RFF-R-L Multifunction Signal Light 

Autonics P/N: EP50S8-128-3R-P-24 Encoder 

Autonics P/N: EP50S8-128-3R-P-24 Encoder 

Autrol APT3100-D-6M11E11SX-M1BF Pressure Differential Transmitter 

Autrol APT3200.G3.M11.E1.1.S.X.M1.BA Smart Pressure Transmitter 

Autrol APT3200.G5.M11.K0.1.S.1 Transmitter 

Aventics 5772075302 Electro Valve 

Aventics 5772075302 Electro Valve 

Aventics R412010773  Pressure Switch 

AVERY DENISON A101972 ZSB Label Sensor 

Avery Hardoll HUMS4600 Seal Kit 

Avintos 1418000040 Repair Kit For Aır Power Ap4da 

Avintos AP04DA Piston İn Aluminium For Actuator 

Avista 200805006 

Avit GUL25-04 Screwed Socket 

Avit X-RVS38F Check Valve 

Aviteq MVE50-4 380..420V 50HZ 6,8A Electromagnetic Vibrator 

Aviteq MVES50-1 380..500V 50HZ 11A Magnetic Vibrator 



Aviteq UV G 38X-A1.1 Vibration Motor 

Aviteq UVF18X-A2.1 220-240/380-415V 50HZ Unbalance Motor 

Aviteq UVF24X-A2.1 Drive 

Aviteq UVG38X-A1.1 220-240/380-415V 50HZ Vibration Motor 

Awg 4170 From B to C Intermediate Sleeve 

Awg 4180 From D to C Intermediate Sleeve 

Awg 4309 Water Curtain Lancet 

Awg 4309 Water Curtain Lancet 

Awg 4309 Water Curtain Lancet 

Awg 4309 Water Curtain Lancet 

Awg 4485  Hose Distributor 

Awg 4485  Hose Distributor 

Awg 4485  Hose Distributor 

Awg 4485  Hose Distributor 

Awg 4503 From A to B  Reduction With Double Inlet 

Awg B type 4859 Hose Patch Apparatus 

Awg C type 4850 Hose Patch Apparatus 

Aws 58 101 083 Swing Check Valve 

Axicon 15200 Verifier 

Ayvaz C-4 Mechanical Level Indicator 

Az pneumatic  00.051.3  Single Nc Electropilot 

Az pneumatic  321 MC SUP Pneumatically Piloted Valve 

Az pneumatic  352ME 1/4" ISO3 5/2" Solenoıd Valve 

Azbil 1LS1-JG General Purpose Compact Limit Switch 

Azbil C36TC0UA2400 Digital Indicating Controller 

Azbil C36TR1UA1000 Digital Indicating Controller 

Azbil GTX35F-AAAADAA1FAAA-AXXAXAX-R1T1YB Pressure Transmitter 

Azo NW 500 Flare Seal 

Azo UV 65 Vacuum Valve 

B&R 4PP420.0571-75  Power Panel 

B&R Automation 3AT-350.6 Analog Input Module 

B&R Automation 3BM150.9 Blind Module 

B&R Automation X20AI4622 Module 

B&R Automation X20CP1483 Central Processing Unit 

B&R Automation X20İF1063 Connector 

Baccara PDA–2–4G–C–HC  Switch 

Badotherm BDTB-18/D  Bimetal Thermometer 

Badotherm BDTB-18/D  Bimetal Thermometer 

Badotherm BDTB-18/D  Bimetal Thermometer 

Baelz 340-B-DN 40-PN 16/25/Kvs 25 + 373-E45-40-15-S21-230  Valve With Motor 

Bailey 2045 (65MM) Pressure Reducing Valve 

Baldor 25E883W417G1 230 VAC Inverter Drive Motor 

Baldor 25E883W417G1 230 VAC Inverter Drive Motor 

Baldor 36G976T210G1 Motor 

Baldor W1103178147 Motor 

Balluff  BTL5-E17-M0200-P-S32 Micropulse Transducer 



Balluff  BTL5-E17-M0200-P-S32 Micropulse Transducers 

Balluff BCC06Z9  Connector 

Balluff BES 516-300-S164-S4-D Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BES 516-300-S164-S4-D Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BES 516-300-S295/1.225"-S4   Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BES 516-356 E5 C-S4  Sensor 

Balluff BES 516-356 E5 C-S4  Sensor 

Balluff BES M30MI-PSC10B-BV05 10/20 , 30 mm with wire Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BES00A2-BES M30MI-PSC10B-BV05 Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BES013N BESM08EC-PS15BS49G Sensor 

Balluff BHS B400V-PSD15-S04 Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BHS003J -BES 516-300-S295/1.025"-S4 Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BHS003L-BES 516-300-S295/1.225"-S4 Inductive Sensor 

Balluff BKS-S32M-05 Micropulse Transducer 

Balluff BKS-S32M-05 Micropulse Transducers 

Balluff BLG 1-010-210-050-PV01-SX Photoelectric Sensor 

Balluff BOS01FN Photoelectric Sensor 

Balluff BOS01K3 Sensor 

Balluff BTL00MM - BTL5-S113B-M1600-P-S32 Magnetostrictive Sensor 

Balluff BTL5-E17-M0265-S-SA335-K15 Rod Linear Transducer 

Balluff BTL5-F-2814-1S Magnet 

Balluff BTL5-P1-M0300-B-DEXB-KA10 Digit. Pulse Interface 

Balluff BTL5-P-5500-2  Position Indicator 

Balluff BTL5-S173-M0200-P-S32 Micropulse Linear Transducer 

Balluff BTL5-S173-M0200-P-S32 Micropulse Linear Transducer 

Balluff BTL5-S173-M0200-P-S32 Micropulse Linear Transducer 

Balluff BTL6-A-3800-2 Rectangular Micropulse Transducer Magnet 

Balluff BTL7-E100-M1450-B-KA10 Micropulse Transducer 

Balluff BTL7-E501-M0550-PS32 – BTL1U47   Connector 

Balluff BTL7-E501-M0550-PS32 – BTL1U47   Connector 

Balluff BTL7-E501-M1300-P-S32  Transfer Cylinder 

Balluff BTL7-E501-M1300-P-S32  Transfer Cylinder 

Balluff BTL7-E501-M2200-P-S32  Transfer Cylinder 

Balluff BTL7-E501-M2200-P-S32  Transfer Cylinder 

Balluff BTL7-S513B-M1600-P-S32 – BTL1E22  Sensor 

Balluff BTL7-S573-M0200-P-S32  BTL2ACU Micropulse Linear Transducer 

Balluff BTL7-S573-M0200-P-S32  BTL2ACU Micropulse Linear Transducer 

Balluff Type: BHS004M BES 516 -300-S321-NEX-S4-D Inductive Sensor 

Balossi B-GHI0002 Jet Cap Nut 

Balossi B-OR0002 Ring 

Balossi B-XFS0002 End Cap 

Balossi B-XJE0201 Ring 

Balossi B-XJE0301 Ring 

Balossi B-XPJ0003 Nozzle Soached 

Balossi SPR.AUT.030 JET "P Air Water Block Set 

Banjo Part: 100BB    Female Coupling 



Banner LT3PILVQ Laser Sensor 

Banner LTF24IC2LDQ Sensor 

Banner LTF24IC2LDQ Sensor 

Banner LX6EQ Sensor Barrier 

Banner LX6RQ Sensor Barrier 

Banner QS30LD Photocell 

Banner QS30LD Photocell 

Banner SBEX Scanner Block 

Banner SBRX1 Wire Scanner Block 

Banner SLE10B6VQ Photocell 

Banner SM30SRL Photoelectric Sensor 

Banner SM30SRL Photoelectric Sensor 

Banner SM30SRL Photoelectric Sensor 

Banner SM30SRL Photoelectric Sensor 

Banner SM30SRL Photoelectric Sensor 

Banner SMA30SEL Emeter Sensor 

Banner SMA30SEL Emeter Sensor 

Banner SMA30SEL Emeter Sensor 

Banner SMA30SEL Emeter Sensor 

Banner SMA30SEL Photoelectric Sensor 

Bansbach B0L0Z41-070-205--002/ 300N Piston 

Bansbach D2D2-02-480-1046--001/ 140N Piston 

Bansbach D2D2-02-480-1046--001/ 140N Piston 

Bansbach D2D2-02-535-1156--001/ 060N Gas Spring 

Bansbach D2D2-02-535-1156--001/ 060N Piston 

Bansbach D2D2-02-535-1156--001/ 060N Piston 

Bansbach GDF-28-50-B2380 Gas Spring 

Bansbach K0B9Pb3-050-245-006/900N Shock Absorber 

Bar 30000677 PKI-3/2-1-40,0066 Pmax:10 BAR 213-D068 Actuator 

Bar 60100788 SC-M2  Switch Box 

Bar 60103Xxx Pn2-3P-E-S-5-0 Control Unit 

Bar Control Hds-1-250-K-5-1 Pressure Controller Hds 

Bar Control PSD-1-016-M-2-1 Sensor 

Bar GTD 068/090V14G20  Pneumatic Actuator 

Bar GTD/E-110.1 8-kt 22mm Pinion Shaft (for 316L Stainless Steel) 

Bar GTD-068/090-V14-G Pneumatic Actuator 

Bar Gtd-098/090-V17-F Actuator 

Bar MNB 511 401 24 VDC  Valve 

Bar NM S 532 H 24 VDC Valve 

Bar Pkı-1/0-I-025-D058 Pn63 2/2-Way Ball-Valve 

Bar Pkı-1/0-I-025-D058 Pn63 2/2-Way Ball-Valve 

Bar PN2-3P-E-M-5-0 Control Unit 

Bar PN2-3P-E-M-5-0 Control Unit 

Barberi D80020000D Bushing Set 

Barberi P/N: D80012000D Complete Bushing 

Barberi P/N: D95010000D Complete Bushing 



Barberi P/N: D96010000D Complete Bushing 

Barberi P/N: U94010000D Complete Bushing 

Barberi P/N: U94020000D Complete Bushing 

Barberi U94030000 Bushing Set 

Barcontrol PDL-1-008-M-3-3 Sensor 

Bardiani BEAAAB040BSBC ZVF Valve 

Barksdale 0431-314 Electronic Pressure Transducer Upa2/400B/420/G1/4E/ Dın/F 

Barksdale 0431-315, Upa2/100B/420/G1/4E/Dın/ F Pressure Transducer 

Barksdale B2S-H48SS Bourdon Tube Switch 

Barksdale BPS32GVM0010B Switch 

Barksdale C9622-2 Pressure Switch 

Barksdale C9622-2 Pressure Switch 

Barksdale DIT-M150SS  Pressure Switch 

Barksdale Dpd1T-M80Ss Pressure Switch 

Barksdale DPD2T-M150SS Pressure Switch 

Barksdale GK03,0303-033 Limit Switch 

Barksdale T2H-M-154-S-A Switch 

Barksdale Type: BNA-S52  Model: 905-0211 Float ( = Buoy ) 

Barmag 1-000-3290 Cpu-board 

Barmag 1-001-1957 Input Board 

Barmag 1-004-1788 Interface Board 

Barmag 1-014-4609 Interface Card A IS PRO BOARD PCI-EXPRESS 10200-0802 

Barmag A-613-8934 Temperature Limit Device 

Barmag A-763-2003 Power Supply 

Barmag A-E25-5708 Distribution Board 

Barmag A-E27-1409 Plug-in Unit Electric 

Barmag A-E27-2384 Interface Pick-up 

Barmag A-E30-5836 Power Supply Board 

Barmag A-E31-4675 Plug-in Unit-electric 

Barmag A-E35-9116 Input Board 

Barmag A-E35-9161 Output Board 

Barmag A-E42-0482 Interface Board 

Barmag A-E42-2734 Power Supply Card 

Barmag A-E51-5093 El347-60S-1Z I020 Control Card 

Barmag A-E51-5093 El347-60S-1Z I020 Control Card 

Barmag A-E52-8465 Bvz-25-25Z Converter 

Barmag A-E52-8465 Bvz-25-25Z Converter 

Barmag A-E69-7593 Transfer Module 

Bartec 303363 Limit Switch 

Bartec Benke 240534  24VDC II2G EX ME II T5 Horn 

Bartec Benke 293930  24VDC II2G EX DE IIC T5 Yellow Flash Light 

Bartec Benke Dpa-4-1041 Repair Set 

Bartec Benke R300-111 Holder For Radiation Sensor 

Bartec Benke R302 Radiation Sensor 

Bartec Benke S/N : 416 O-ring Set 

Bartec Benke Sap No: 231407  ( DPA - 4 - 1037 ) Valve Repair Set 



Bartec Benke Sap No: 231408  ( DPA - 4 - 1041 ) Valve Repair Set 

Bartec Benke Sap No: 292392  Distillation Flask 

Bartec PPA-4-1431  Peltier Element 

Bartec Typ R302 SER.A Pyrometer 

Bartec U74310411004 Transmitter 

Bartec U7431320130604 Temperature Sensor 

Basler 9387900104 ICRM-15 Inrush Current Reduction Module 

Basler DECS-250 CP2SA1P Digital Excitation Control 

Bass Instruments ASSD.SS.01 Dıppıng Type Flow Swıtch 

Bass Instruments ASSD.SS.01 Dipping Type Flow Switch 

Bass Instruments ASSW.025 Switch 

Bauckhage 10/F 1028300750/36128  Piston 

Baumer  ITD21H00 1024 H NI S21SG8 E 14 IP65 e 14 ip65 Incremental Encoder 

Baumer BFF 1G.24K1024-L2-9  Encoder 

Baumer ESG 34JP1000G 11048455  Shielded Cable 

Baumer FGUM 050P8001/S35L Fork And Angle Sensors 

Baumer Fhdm 12P5001/S35A  Photo Sensor 

Baumer FHDM 12P5001/S36A Fotoelectric Sensor 

Baumer FHDM 12P5001/S36A Photo Electric Switch 

Baumer FHDM 12P5001/S36A Photo Electric Switch 

Baumer FHDM 12P5001/S36A Photo Electric Switch 

Baumer FHDM 12P5001/S36A Photo Electric Switch 

Baumer GA240.A10B103 Encoder 

Baumer GA240.A10B103 Encoder 

Baumer GA240.A10B103 Encoder 

Baumer GBA2H.4322105 Encoder 

Baumer GE355.A703115 Encoder 

Baumer HOG 10 DN 1024 I + FSL   SN: 1701858 Encoder 

Baumer HOG 10 DN 2048I Encoder 

Baumer HOG10 DN 2048 I SR 16H7 KLK Hollow Shaft Rotary Encoder 

Baumer Hübner POG 10 DN 1024 I HTL 9-30VDC  Incremental Encoder 

Baumer Hübner POG 10 DN 1024 I HTL 9-30VDC  Incremental Encoder 

Baumer IFRM 12P1701/S14L Proximity Switch 

Baumer IFRM 12P1701/S14L Sensor 

Baumer IFRM 12P1701/S14L Sensor 

Baumer ITD 28 A 4 1024/1024 R/R NI/NI Encoder 

Baumer ITD 40 A 4 Y40 1024 H NI H2 SK12 M 25 IP65 52+ Socket Encoder 

Baumer KSG 34A/KSG45AP0500G/E  10165276 Ethernet Cable 

Baumer TCR6-1720.2001.1113.0610.0135   Temparature Sensor 

Baumer Thalheim Itd 20 A 4 Y38 512 H Nı D2Sr12 S 14 Encoder 

Baumer VS XF200M03W10EP  11039656 Inductive Sensor 

Bauser 604-000-0-0-000 Clamp 

Bauser 604-000-0-0-000 Clamp 

Bauser 604-000-0-0-000 Clamp 

Bauser 609.10.3-066-0-1-001 Hour Counter 10-50 Vdc 

Bauser 609.10.3-066-0-1-001 Hour Counter 10-50 Vdc 



Bauser 609.10.3-066-0-1-001 Hour Counter 10-50 Vdc 

Bauser 609.10.3-066-0-1-001 Hour Counter 10-50 Vdc 

Bauser 630.2 Counter 

Bauser 630.2 Counter 

Bauser 630.2 Counter 

Bauser 630.2 Counter 

Baykon BJS-04 Connection Box 

Baykon BS063 3 T Load Cell 

Baykon TX11 24 VDC Transmitter 

Bd Sensor 18.601G-1000-R-1-8-100-300-1-000 Pressure Sensor 

Bd Sensor 18.605G-4000-1-5-1-006-300-1-000 Level Transmitter 

Bd Sensor 18605G-4000-M-1-5-1-006-300-1-000 Immersion Type Level Transmitter 

Bd Sensor 18605G-4000-M-1-5-1-006-300-1-000 Immersion Type Level Transmitter 

Bd Sensor 430-D172-1-1-1-1-M10-3-000  Screw-in Transmitter Lmp 331 

Bd Sensor 785-1002-7-2-3-N11-C69-1-0-1-000 Sensor 

Bd Sensor BD DMP343-100-0400-1-5-100-100-1-000 Pressure Transmitter 

Bd Sensor Dmp 331 Pressure Transmitter 

Bd Sensor DMP 343 100-0100-1-5-100-100-1-000 Pressure Transmitter 

Bd Sensor DMP331  1116001131003001000 Pressure Transmitter 

Bd Sensor DS 200P 785-6001-7-2-3-N11-C61-1-0-1-000 Electronic Pressure Switch 

Bd Sensors DS201 782-4000-1-1-5-N01-F00-1-1-2-000 Electronic Pressure Switch 

Bdc DCA30/4609KT Sensor 

Bdc DCA30/4709KS Sensor 

Bea Matrix-D220 220VAC 2 Rings Detector 

Bea PHC-R25-M40-0110-B7-PM-L Housing 

Bea TSE-2071-ZY-PH Filter 

Bea TSE-2071-ZY-PH Filter 

Beasun RH7-900-75  UV Ballast 

Beasun RH7-900-75 Ballast 

Beasun RH7-900-75 Ballast 

Beckhoff 10040 Kl1002 

Beckhoff 10040 Kl1002 

Beckhoff 123394 El5101 Incremental Encoder Interface 

Beckhoff 123394 El5101 Incremental Encoder İnterface 

Beckhoff 128534 El1104 4 Digital Input Terminal, 24V Dc, 

Beckhoff AM3032-0D41 Servomotor 

Beckhoff AX5203-0000-0200 Servo Drives 

Beckhoff BC 8150 Bus Terminal Controller 

Beckhoff BC 8150 Bus Terminal Controller 

Beckhoff BK 5150 Terminal 

Beckhoff BK 5150 Terminal 

Beckhoff BK 5150 Terminal 

Beckhoff Bk1120 Coppler 

Beckhoff BK1120 Coupler 

Beckhoff Bk1120 Coupler 

Beckhoff Bk1120 Coupler 



Beckhoff BK1250 Bus Coupler 

Beckhoff Bk3120 Busskoppler 

Beckhoff Bk3150 Profibus 

Beckhoff Bk3150 Profibus 

Beckhoff BK3150 Profibus 

Beckhoff BK9050 Ethernet Tcp / Ip Bus Coupler 

Beckhoff BK9050 Ethernet Tcp / Ip Bus Coupler 

Beckhoff C6525-0040 Industrıal-pc Swıtch Cabınet 

Beckhoff C6930-0050 Industrıal-PC Control Cabınet 

Beckhoff C9900-U320 Power Supply 

Beckhoff CP6907-0001-0000 Control Panel 

Beckhoff CX1030-0121  High Performance Pc On The Dın Rail 

Beckhoff CX1900-0027 Flash Card 

Beckhoff CX1900-0201   Ram 

Beckhoff CX2900-0034 Cfast Cards 

Beckhoff CX5010-0112 Communication Card 

Beckhoff CX5020-0111 Processor 

Beckhoff EK1100 Ethercat Bus Termınal 

Beckhoff EK1100 Ethercat Bus Termınal 

Beckhoff EK1100 Ethercat Coupler 

Beckhoff EK1100 Ethercat Coupler 

Beckhoff EK1100 Ethercat Coupler 

Beckhoff EK1100 Ethercat Coupler 

Beckhoff EK1100 Ethercat Coupler 

Beckhoff Ek1122 2-Port-Ethercat-Branch 

Beckhoff Ek1122 2-Port-Ethercat-Branch 

Beckhoff Ek1122 Ethercat Branch 

Beckhoff Ek1122 Ethercat Branch 

Beckhoff Ek1122 Ethercat Branch 

Beckhoff Ek1501 Ethercat Koppler 

Beckhoff EK1521 1-port Ethercat Fibre Optic Junction 

Beckhoff EL1008 8-channel Digital İnput Terminal 

Beckhoff EL1008 Digital Input Terminal 

Beckhoff EL1008 Digital Input Terminal 

Beckhoff EL1008 Digital Input Terminal 

Beckhoff EL1008 Digital İnput Terminal 

Beckhoff EL1018 Ethercat Bus Terminal 

Beckhoff EL1104 Digital Input Terminal 

Beckhoff EL1512 Counter 

Beckhoff El1809 Circuit Board 

Beckhoff EL1859 Channel Digital İnput +8 

Beckhoff EL1904 Module 

Beckhoff EL2002 Dıgıtal 2x Output Module 

Beckhoff EL2004 Channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff El2004 Ethercat-Clamps 

Beckhoff El2004 Ethercat-Clamps 



Beckhoff EL2008 8-channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2008 Channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2008 Channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2008 Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2024 Dıgıtal Output Termınal 

Beckhoff EL2521 Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2521 Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2521-0124 Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2521-0124 Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2521-0124 Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2602 Dıgıtal 2x Output Module 

Beckhoff EL2622 Dıgıtal 2x Output Module 

Beckhoff EL2622 Dıgıtal 2x Output Module 

Beckhoff EL2798 8-channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2798 8-channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2798 8-channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL2809 Hd Ethercat Terminal 

Beckhoff EL3002 Analog 2x Input Module 

Beckhoff EL3054 4-channel Analog İnput Terminal 

Beckhoff EL3054 Analog İnput Terminal 

Beckhoff EL3061 1-channel Analog İnput Terminal 

Beckhoff EL3122 2-channel Analog Input Termınal 

Beckhoff EL3152 Analog Input Terminal 

Beckhoff El3162 Digital Output Card 

Beckhoff EL3201 Counter 

Beckhoff EL3202 2-channel İnput Terminal 

Beckhoff EL3314 Thermocouple İnput Terminal 

Beckhoff EL3356-0010 Channel Input Terminal 

Beckhoff EL3702 Analog 2x Input Module 

Beckhoff EL4002   Module 

Beckhoff EL4004 Analog Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL4021 Channel Analog Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL4024 Channel Analog Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL4032 Analog Output Termınal 

Beckhoff EL4032 Analog Output Termınal 

Beckhoff EL4034 4-channel Analog Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL4034 4-channel Analog Output Terminal 

Beckhoff EL5001-0011 1X SSI Encoder 

Beckhoff EL5032 2-channel Interface 

Beckhoff EL5101 Incremental Encoder Interface 

Beckhoff EL6022 Channel Serial İnterfaces 

Beckhoff EL6601 Ethernet Switch Port Terminal 

Beckhoff EL6631 Controller / Device Terminal 

Beckhoff EL6631-0010 Controller 

Beckhoff EL6631-0010 Controller 

Beckhoff EL6631-0010 Controller 



Beckhoff El6731 Profıbus Master Terminal 

Beckhoff El6731 Profıbus Master Terminal 

Beckhoff EL6731 Profibus Master Terminal 

Beckhoff EL6731 Profibus Master Terminal 

Beckhoff EL6751 Can Open PLC 

Beckhoff EL7031 Stepper Motor Terminal 

Beckhoff EL9011 Bus End Cap 

Beckhoff EL9011 End Module 

Beckhoff EL9011 End Module 

Beckhoff EL9011 End Module 

Beckhoff EL9080 Isolation Terminal 

Beckhoff El9100 Passive Potential Feed Terminal 

Beckhoff EL9100 Potential Supply Terminal 

Beckhoff EL9186 Potential Distribution Terminal 

Beckhoff El9410 Power Supply Unıt 

Beckhoff El9410 Power Supply Unıt 

Beckhoff EL9410 Power Supply Unit 

Beckhoff EL9410 Power Supply Unit 

Beckhoff EL9410 Power Supply Unit 

Beckhoff EL9410 Power Supply Unit 

Beckhoff EL9510 Power Supply Terminal 

Beckhoff KL 2622 Digital Output 

Beckhoff KL 2622 Digital Output 

Beckhoff KL 2622 Digital Output 

Beckhoff KL 2622 Digital Output 

Beckhoff KL 2622 Digital Output 

Beckhoff KL 2622 Digital Output 

Beckhoff KL 4004 Analog Output Terminal 

Beckhoff KL 9190 Terminal 

Beckhoff KL 9190 Terminal 

Beckhoff KL1002 Klemme 

Beckhoff KL1002 Klemme 

Beckhoff KL1104 Digital Input Module 

Beckhoff Kl1408 Clamp 

Beckhoff KL1408 Clamp 

Beckhoff Kl1408 Clamp 

Beckhoff KL2114 Digital Output Module 

Beckhoff KL2408 Channel Digital Output Terminal 

Beckhoff KL2408 Module 

Beckhoff KL2408 Module 

Beckhoff KL2408 Module 

Beckhoff KL2408 Module 

Beckhoff KL2535 Power Clamp 

Beckhoff KL3002 Analog Input Module 

Beckhoff KL3002 Input Module 

Beckhoff Kl3052 Clamp 



Beckhoff Kl3052 Clamp 

Beckhoff KL3064 Terminal 

Beckhoff kl3202 Modul 

Beckhoff KL3314 Terminal 

Beckhoff KL3314 Terminal 

Beckhoff KL3314 Terminal 

Beckhoff KL4012 Modul 

Beckhoff KL4012 Modul 

Beckhoff KL4132 Analog Output Module 

Beckhoff KL5101 Incremental Encoder Interface 

Beckhoff KL9010 End Terminal 

Beckhoff KL9010 End Terminal 

Beckhoff KL9010 End Terminal 

Beckhoff KL9010 End Terminal 

Beckhoff KL9010 End Terminal 

Beckhoff KL9010 End Terminal 

Beckhoff KL9100 Potential Supply Terminal 

Beckhoff KL9510 Power Supply Module 

Beckhoff KL9510 Power Supply Module 

Beckhoff KS2612 Terminal 

Beckhoff KS3404 Terminal 

Beckhoff KS3454 Bus Terminals 

Beckhoff KS4021 Channel Analog Output Terminal 

Beckhoff Windows 7 Professional 32-bit Service Pack-1 

Bedia 321563 Water Level Sensor Type Cls-40 

Bedia 321575   CLS-40 Water Level Sensor 

Bedia 500005 Cls 50 Level Switch 

Bedia 500060 type CLS-50 Level Sensor 

Bedia CLS-40  321564 Water Sensor 

Bedia CLS-40  321564 Water Sensor 

Bedia NI1000 420286 Measuring Resistor 

Bedia PT 1000 420371 Sensor 

Bei DHO514-2500S002 Encoder 

Bei DHO514-2500S002 Encoder 

Bei DHO514-2500S002 Encoder 

Bei Encoder GHM5_06//5G29//02048//G6R Encoder 

Bei PHU9_20//PSSG//12B12D4//S6R//U0D4 Encoder Rotary 

Bei Sensor 39074-12-12 Encoder Shaft Coupler 

Bei Sensor 60011-003 Encoder 

Bei Sensor DHM510-2500-004 Encoder 

Bei Sensor DHO514-0300S001 Incremental Encoder 

Bei Sensor DHO514-0300S001 Incremental Encoder 

Bei Sensor DHO514-0300S001 Incremental Encoder 

Bei Sensor H20DB-37-SS-600-ABC-28V/5-SCS48-S  P/N: 01039-2263  S/N: MM43779  Encoder 

Bei Sensor H20DB-37-SS-600-ABC-28V/5-SCS48-S  P/N: 01039-2263  S/N: MM43779  Encoder 

Bei Sensor H40A-1250-ABZC-28V/V-SC Encoder 



Bei Sensor JHO5_14//PG59//1024//G3R005//°°DD°°(JHO514-1024-011) Encoder 

Bei Sensor JHT514-1024-007 JHT5_14//PG59//01024//G3R005//**DD** Encoder 

Bei Sensors DHO514-2500S002 Encoder 

Bei Sensors DHO514-2500S002 Encoder 

Bei Sensors GHT514-1024S022 Encoder 

Bei Sensors GHT514-1024S041 Encoder 

Bei Sensors JHO5_14//PG59//1024//G3R005//°°DD°°(JHO514-1024-011) Encoder 

Beinlich ZA  132  0007 Hydraulic Pump 

Beinlich ZAD 8100122 ZPD 1-2 50-KIN-L-F/R2F-SP Gear Pump 

Beinlich ZPA 3-45,4-N-R-F/R/Vt/V2/SO Gear Pump 

Beka 09037710152141 O-ring 135x3 

Beka 10127907  Pump Housing (complete With Holder) 

Beka 10127907  Pump Housing (complete With Holder) 

Beka 10128024  12 Liters Container 

Beka 2260028890906 Oil Lubrication Pump Type Du 

Beka AB0866547-001-00-030 FL 6 A 3020 Q4,3CM3 /REV  Pump 

Beka art. no: 21520089 Rezervoir With Sticker 

Beka art. no: 21520089 Rezervoir With Sticker 

Beka BA488CF-F Digital Display 

Beka BA488CF-F Digital Display 

Beka BA488CF-F Digital Display 

Beka BA488CF-F Digital Display 

Beka BR323AL-M Loop Power Indicator 

Beka F0396/03-000 001 Transparent Container 2.5 Kg 

Beka F0396/03-000 01 1 Cup 

Beka F0396/03-000 01 1 Cup 

Beka F0396/03-000 01 1 Cup 

Beka Item No : 21520250 Reservoir 

Beka PE-170  Order Nr.: 2152970690103 Pump 

Beko BEKOMAT 31U N Stand-Alone  4024381 Condensate Drain 

Beko BEKOMAT 31U N Stand-Alone  4024381 Condensate Drain 

Beko FMBK5  4003329 Wall Brackets 

Beko Technologies 2001287 KA13N10AP  Condensate Drain 

Beko XZKA20001 4003254 Connection Kit 

Bekomat  4002451    Membrane 

Bekomat  4002451    Membrane 

Bekomat 12 230Vac KA12A10A0 2000018 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 12 230Vac KA12A10A0 2000018 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 12 CO PN6312 12646201 High Pressure Drain 

Bekomat 13 230Vac KA13A10A0 2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 



Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 13 XEKA13101 2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 14 XEKA14101 2000731 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 14 XEKA14101 2000731 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 14,230Vac KA14A10A0  2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 2000019 BM12CO Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 2000020 KA12P10A0 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 2000062 Sensor Control Board 

Bekomat 2000063  Spare Parts 

Bekomat 2000079 Sensor Control Board 

Bekomat 2000360 Condensate Drain Ka13n10a0 13 Co Pn 25, 230vac 

Bekomat 2000366 XEKA13301 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 2000748 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 2000748 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 2001287 KA13N10AP  Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 2002477 Condensate Drain Ka14N10Ao 14 Co Pn 25, 230Vac 

Bekomat 2002556  XEKA14301  14 CO PN25 Wearing Part Set 

Bekomat 31 U N 4023607  XEKA31101 Diaphragm 

Bekomat 31 U N 4023607  XEKA31101 Diaphragm 

Bekomat 31 U SERVICE UNIT Repair Kit 

Bekomat 31U N 4023607  XEKA31101 Diaphragm 

Bekomat 31U N 4024381 stand-alone Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 31U N 4024381 stand-alone Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P  4023571 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 32U P  4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P  4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P  4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P 4023571 Repair Kit 

Bekomat 32U P 4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P 4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P 4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P 4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 32U P 4024387 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 33U P  4024393 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 33U P  4024393 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 33U P 4025242 Condensate Drains 

Bekomat 33U P Stand-Alone 

Bekomat 33U P Stand-Alone 

Bekomat 4023572 Diaphragm 

Bekomat 4023572 Service-unit 32u V 

Bekomat 4024381 31U N stand-alone Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 4024381 31U N stand-alone Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 4024381 31U N stand-alone Condensate Drain 

Bekomat 4025221 Condensate Drain 



Bekomat KA12A10A0  2000018 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA12A10A0 2000018 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA12A60A6 4004440 Auto Dump System 

Bekomat KA12A60A6 Auto Dump System 

Bekomat KA12P10A0 2000020 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA12P10A0 2000020 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA12P60AO  2000154 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0  2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0  2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0 2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0 2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0 2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0 2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0 2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10A0 2000021 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13A10AO Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA13N10AP Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA14A10A0  2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA14A10A0 2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA14A10A0 2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA14A10A0 2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA14A10A0 2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA14A10A0 2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA14A10A0 2000023 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat KA16C20Z6 Condensate Drain 

Bekomat MBM 43-18 CFW6 Membrane 

Bekomat XEKA 12101  2000049 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 12101  2000049 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 12101  2000049 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 13101  2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 13101  2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 13101  2000067 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 14101  2000731 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 14101  2000731 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA 31101  4023607 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA00019 2000439 Diaphragm Set Of 3 

Bekomat XEKA12101 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA12101 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA12101 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA13101 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA13102 Mounting Kit 

Bekomat XEKA13103 Valve Unit Complete 

Bekomat XEKA13104 Sealing Kit 

Bekomat XEKA14101 Repair Kit 

Bekomat XEKA33101  4023633 Repair Kit 

Belimo GM24A-MF 24VAC/DC Damper Motor 



Belimo LF24-SR Damper Motor 

Belimo LM24A-SR Actuator 

Belimo LM24A-SR Actuator 

Belimo LMC-24A-SR-F Actuator 

Belimo SMQ24A-SR Damper Motor 

Bellin 14 Gland Housing O-ring 

Bellin 2046 Bolt For Gland Plate 

Bellin 2064  Bearings Support Seal Ring 

Bellin 2065 Bearing 

Bellin 2066  Cover Sealing Ring 

Bellin 2074 Gland Housing İn Cast İron 

Bellin 2075 Gland Plate İn Cast İron 

Bellin 2091 Gland Packing 

Bellin 2091 Gland Packing 

Bellin 2096 Drive Shaft İn Carbon Steel 

Bellin 3011 Stator O-Ring 

Bellin 3101 Rubber Sleeve İn Food Nbr 

Bellin 3500M Coupling Rubber 

Bellin 3500M Coupling Rubber 

Bellin 3500M Coupling Rubber 

Bellin 3500M Pump Coupling Rubber Clamp 

Bellin 3500M Pump Coupling Rubber Clamp 

Bellin 3500M Pump Coupling Rubber Clamp 

Bellin 55 Screw Fixing 

Bellin 9801104138 Clamp For Sleeve 

Bellin EZX 2100/KS Dosing Pump 

Bellin Ng 3500M/Pc Pump 

Bellin stator O Ring 

Bellofram 960-177-008 Type 51 Filter Regulator 

Bellofram 961-111-000  Transducer 

Bellofram 961-111-000  Transducer 

Bender B91082025 Portable Grounding 

Bender IRDH275-425 Isolation Monitor 

Bender IRDH275-425 Isometer Controller 

Bendof DC-16M 230V 720W 3.5A Cutter 

Benshaw RSC-400-U120   Contactor 

Bently Nevada 167559 Accelerometer 

Bently Nevada 167559 Accelerometer 

Bently Nevada 1701/05-01 Base Terminal Std 1701/05 

Bently Nevada 1701/10-01 Power Supply Dc-dc 1701/10 

Bently Nevada 170180 Pwa 1701 External I/o Module 

Bently Nevada 190501-12-00-04 Velomitor Ct 

Bently Nevada 190501-12-00-04 Velomitor Ct 

Bently Nevada 200350-02-00-01 Accelerometer 

Bently Nevada 200350-02-00-01 Accelerometer 

Bently Nevada 2300/20-00-00 Vibration Monitor 



Bently Nevada 2300/20-00-00 Vibration Monitor 

Bently Nevada 330101-0-13-10-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently 3/8-24 Unf 

Bently Nevada 330101-0-88-10-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently 3/8-24 Unf 

Bently Nevada 330103-0-4-05-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently M10x1 

Bently Nevada 330103-0-5-10-02-05 Displacement Probe 

Bently Nevada 330105-02-12-05-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330105-02-12-05-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330105-02-12-05-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330105-02-12-05-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330105-02-12-10-02-00 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330106-05-30-05-02-00 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330106-05-30-05-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330106-05-30-10-02-05 Probe 3300 8mm Bently Rvs Mnt 

Bently Nevada 330130-040-00-05 3300 5mm & 8mm Extension Cable 

Bently Nevada 330130-045-00-05 3300 5mm & 8mm Extension Cable 

Bently Nevada 330130-080-00-05 Extention Cable 

Bently Nevada 330130-085-00-05 3300 5mm & 8mm Extensioncable 

Bently Nevada 330130-085-01-00 3300 5mm & 8mm Extension Cable 

Bently Nevada 330130-085-01-00 3300 5mm & 8mm Extension Cable 

Bently Nevada 330180-50-05 Proxımıtor 3300xl 

Bently Nevada 330180-51-05 Proxımıtor 3300xl 

Bently Nevada 330180-91-05 Proxımıtor 3300xl 

Bently Nevada 330400-01-05 Accelerometer 

Bently Nevada 330400-01-05 Accelerometer 

Bently Nevada 330400-01-05 Accelerometer 

Bently Nevada 330705-02-18-10-02-05 Probe 3300 Xl 11mm 3/8-24 Reverse 

Bently Nevada 330881-16-00-150-02-02 Proximity Sensor 

Bently Nevada 330881-16-0-210-02-02 Probe 

Bently Nevada 330881-2801650702 Proxpac Xl - Metric 

Bently Nevada 330881-2801650702 Proxpac Xl - Metric 

Bently Nevada 330901-10-60-70-02-00 Approximation Probe 

Bently Nevada 330901-10-60-70-02-00 Approximation Probe 

Bently Nevada 330904-0-6-50-01-00 3300 Nsv Proxımıty Probe- M8x1-arm 

Bently Nevada 330980-50-00 3300 Xl Nsv Proxımıtor 

Bently Nevada 330980-71-00 Proximitor 3300 Xl Nsv 

Bently Nevada 330980-71-00 Proximitor 3300 Xl Nsv 

Bently Nevada 3500/22M Tdı Modul 

Bently Nevada 3500/42 3500 Proxımıtor/seıs 

Bently Nevada 9571-30 Velom/seis Extension Cable 

Bently Nevada 9571-30 Velom/seis Extension Cable 

Bently Nevada BN 330902-0545100200 Proximity Probe 

Bently Nevada CB2W100-112 Vlmtr Ct Two Wire Cable 

Bently Nevada CB2W100-112 Vlmtr Ct Two Wire Cable 

BENZLERS J72/B/-/25/-/K/085/-/2/--/-/-/- Transmission 

Berarma PHP1-25FHRM Pump 

Berarma PHP1-25FHRM Pump 



Berarma PHP1-25FHRM Pump 

Berarma PLP05-16F Pump 

Berarma PLP05-16F Pump 

Berarma PSP3-63-FHRM Pump 

Berger Lahr ILE1F661S1982 IFE71/2CAN-DS-QBB54/YB100KPP53 Motor 

Bermad SX1324R006+SX20000026 BE370D-1.6-2R-B2 Solenoid Valve 

Bermar AF.80.S4.5 FBC - 400V AC Engine Rear Cover 

Bermar AF.90L.S4.5 FBC - 400V AC - 1,5KW 1400D/DK Engine Rear Cover 

Bermar AF80S45FBC Asynchronous Motor 

Bermar AF80S45FBC Motor 

Bernard Controls  BCI0033007 SQ250 Actuator 

Bernard Controls 3410165 Positioner Gam 

Bernard Controls 3500052G Cable Gland 

Bernard Controls 7512732 Socket 

Bernard Controls 97700343 Heating 

Bernard Controls 97700344 Tam Kit 

Bernard Controls BCI0026715  SQ600 A IP67 INTEGRAL+ 3 50Hz 400V 60s Motor And Gearbox 

Bernard Controls BCI0030663  SQ60 A IP67 Switch 3 50Hz 400V 30s Actuator With Motor 

Bernard Controls BCI0030665  SQ10 A IP67 Switch 3 50Hz 400V 6s Actuator With Motor 

Bernard Controls BCI0030665 SQ10 A IP67 Switch 

Bernard Controls BCI0032401 SQ80FATA 30 Motor 

Bernard Controls BCI0032403  SQ100FPTA 30 Motor 

Bernard Controls BCI0032404  SQ250FPTA 70 Motor 

Bernard Controls BCI0033544 Actuator 

Bernard Controls BCI0033547 Actuator 

Bernard Controls BCI0035146 Actuator 

Bernard Controls BCI0035146 Actuator 

Bernard Controls SQ120KA060TA0D24A0A0A0D1B Drive 

Bernard Controls SQ25KA050MB0D24A0A0A0K1B Control Actuator 

Bernard Controls Type: AS50  No: 12L15428008 BCI0030215 Actuator 

Bernard Controls U1666/90 Socket 

Bernhard Floer BPU1-V375-L800 200L Sonar Sensor 

Bernio Elettromeccanica  VSF 26 1:50 AS   Gear Box 

Bernio Elettromeccanica  VSF 26 1:50 AS   Gear Box 

Bernstein 601.6139.034 SK-UV1Z-M  Switch 

Bernstein 601.9261.014 Switch 

Bernstein 6041121010 Type: D-U1 HW  Limit Switch With Angled Roller Lever 

Bernstein 6112431121 SID-UV1Z/E1 P-RAST Pull Switch 

Bernstein 6310432598 0001042     5    DSC(MAK-3214-P-1) Switch 

Bernstein D-SU2 VKS 90GR Metal Switch 

Bernstein ENK-UV1Z AHS-V Switch 

Bernstein GC-SU1Z STW Switch 

Bernstein I88-A2Z-DGHW Limit Switch 

Bernstein I88-SU1Z-AH  608.6185.034 Safety Switch 

Bernstein I88-U1Z AHDB 180GR  Limit Switch 

Bernstein KIB-Q08PS/1,5-K2T Inductive Proximity Switch 



Bernstein KIB-Q08PS/1,5-K2T Inductive Proximity Switch 

Bernstein KIB-Q08PS/1,5-K2T inductive Sensor 

Bernstein KIB-Q08PS/1,5-K2T inductive Sensor 

Bernstein KIN-E40PS/004-KL6 Sensor 

Bernstein KIN-E50PÖ/008-KL2  Switch 

Bernstein MAK-5236-2 Switch 

Bernstein SID-UV2Z P-Rast   601.2441.907 Switch 

Bernstein TK-52-CD Sensor 

Berthold SZ5-GHS 3171 Level Switch 

Berthold Technologies 52593-100 Connection Cable 

Berthold Technologies LB 3940 Circuit Card 

Besa 249-CR H2 DN3/4”x1” Valve 

Besa 249-CR-H2  SN:15-9-6 Safety Valve 

Beta 140B-Q80CI-PA6K-S Sensor 

Beta Coil 

Beta Coil 

Beta Coil 

Beta Coil 

Beta E.PILOT 

Beta E.PILOT 

Beta E.PİLOT 3/2 08MM M 12 

Beta E.PİLOT 3/2 08MM M 12 

Beta I40B-Q80CI-PA6K-S Inductive Sensor 

Beta W3-P404M-S7B-S0-K1-C-X1 Pressure Switch 

Beta W3P508HS1NS1K1C Pressure Transmitter 

Beta W3-P708H-S7B-S0-K1-C-X1 Pressure Switch 

BFE Type: HL 300 (reduced bore) Hand Wheel Globe Valve 

Bfi 1140-0053-00 Pressure Glass Borosilicate 

Bfi S 507H    2.0 GT Flame Scanner 

Bhagwati  2.-32-G50-P Filter Element Filter Element 

Bibby Transmission 11065SHT1 Transmıssıon Unıt To Suıt 

Bibby Turboflex 20062802 Transmission Unit To Suit 11065sht1 

Bibby Turboflex DJ143 Hub 

Bieri Hydraulik WV700-6-4/3-H-24-V-C*00 Seated Valve 

Bieri Hydraulik WV700-6-4/3-U-24-V-B*00 Seated Valve 

Biffi 2P12403000  Check Valve 

Biffi 2P17903000 Pneumatic Valve 

Biffi 2P27803502 Pneumatic Actuator 

Biffi 99B494CON3201 Processor Card 

Biffi 99B494CON3202 Processor Card 

Biffi 99B494POW1020 Power Card 

Biffi P/N:99B494POW1000 Power Card 

Biffi P/N:99B494POW1020 Power Card 

Bigiesse 34204 Oil Filters 

Bigiesse 40769 Oil Remover Cartridge 

Bigiesse 46480 Joint Boss Kit Sitex 



Bihl Wiedemann B1H.BWU2546 Gateway İn Stainless Steel 

Bihl Wiedemann BWU1345 ID.NO:12425 Analog İnput Module 

Bijur Delimon 662029511 Level Control Module 

Bijur Delimon 72731D002 Washer 

Bijur Delimon 76951-6011 Switch 

Bijur Delimon Part No: 66202-3001     Module 

Bijur Delimon Part No: 66202-3001     Module 

Bikon 7000.A  60x90 Locking Element 

Bilsing automation 140HT-B-45  Bellow Sction Cup 

Bimba PT-196360/180-1C1X Pneumatic Piston 

Bimba PT-196360/180-1C1X Pneumatic Piston 

Bimba PT-196360/180-1C1X Rotary Drive 

Binda ELPTP50 Pump 

Binder 32 173-50E20 Brake Diod 

Binder 76-0931-0111-00005-0200 Flange Plug 5pol. 

Binder 86 611-07E00 0027 Permanent Magnet Brake 

Binder TYP 76 131-13A04 Var. 0003  Federdruck-eınflächenbremse 

Bingzi T20 – F79 Transformer 

Biolab FIDO  Benchtop Heated Centrifuge 

Bitzer 347019-02 Protection Device 

Bitzer 347035-01 Protection Device 

Bitzer Model : SE-B3 Article No. 34701915 Control Unit 

Bitzer SE-B1 , 34701901  Protector Condenser 

Bjsse CHB-1000SJ Power Transformer 

Bjsse CHB-200SG/SP6 Power Transformer 

Bjsse CHG-2000G Power Transformer 

Bjsse CHG-5000J Power Transformer 

Black Box Acu5050Ar2 Extender Set 

Black Box Acu5250A-R2 Extender Set 

Black Bruin BB6 3150 Hydraulic Motor 

Black Bruin BB6 3150 Hydraulic Motor 

Blackstn BMPS-04 Protection Relay 

Blackstn BTRS 30D Time Relay 

Blackstn BVPS-04 Protective Relay 

Blain EV 100 1/2 Hydraulic Valve 

Blain EV100 3/4" Hydraulic Valve 

Blain EV100 3/4" Hydraulic Valve 

Bock  102.4833 Bock Valve Plate Complete For Ha/Hg(X) 6+7 08498 

Bofa A1030102 250-PF Filter-pre System 

Bofu ES2524 24V 400mA Tubular Motor 

Bofu ES2524 24V 400mA Tubular Motor 

Bofu ES2524 24V 400mA Tubular Motor 

Bohmer MKG V AS.07 050 315 ART NR:004.4143 Valve 

Bolenz 4204018513 BLAK 20-330-22-C-1-G50-C-X-5 Hydraulic Accumulator 

Bolenz Schaeffer 4204026744 Valve 

Boll Kirch BFD.330.670 Gr12 DN125 Filter Element 



Bollfilter 0550001 Differential Pressure Indicator 

Bollfilter 0550017 Filter 

Bollfilter 0550017 Filter 

Bollfilter 1000006 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1000088 Filterelement 

Bollfilter 1002916 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 129x394  HF1 TC MG L  1980078 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1340098 Candle Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1340098 Filter Candle 

Bollfilter 1341173 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1350002 Filter Candle 

Bollfilter 1350016 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1350610 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1940085 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1945796 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1945822 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1945822 Filter Star-pleated Element 

Bollfilter 1945822 Filter Star-pleated Element 

Bollfilter 1945822 Starscreen 

Bollfilter 1945822 Starscreen 

Bollfilter 1946446 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1980074 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1980080 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1980080 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 1980080 Filter Element 

Bollfilter 2.04.5.90.145 DN32 Surface Filter 

Bollfilter 2.04.5.90.95 DN 25 Duplex Filter 

Bollfilter 2656655 5/2 Dare Vent Valve 

Bollfilter 2700475 Safety Plate 

Bollfilter 2705076 Lock Nut 

Bollfilter 2708036 Deep Groove Ball Bearings 

Bollfilter 2785551 Sealing Piston 

Bollfilter 2786811 Double Groove Ring 

Bollfilter 3030060 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3030063 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3030068 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3031277 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3035793 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3040023 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3040106 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3040118 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3040128 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3040129 O-Ring 

Bollfilter 3040143 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3040163 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3040224 Gasket 



Bollfilter 3041122 O-Ring 

Bollfilter 3044203 O-Ring 

Bollfilter 3140003 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3142316 Round Cord Gasket 

Bollfilter 3530038 Rolling Diaphragm 

Bollfilter 3532219 Gasket 

Bollfilter 3542193 V-ring 

Bollfilter 3542526 O-ring 

Bollfilter 3544103 Scraper 

Bollfilter 4302210 Control Unit 

Bollfilter Art.Nr.: 1946156 Filter Element 

Bollfilter Id No: 1980085 Filter Element 

Bollfilter Ident-Nr.: 1141937 Filter Element 

Bollfilter P/N : 2785451 Seal 

Bollfilter P/N: 3030060 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3030063 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3030180 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3030729 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3031047 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3038188 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3040158 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3048235 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3090218 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3094563 O-ring 

Bollfilter P/N: 3098361 O-ring 

Bollfilter Type: 1.12.2.85.95 DN 25  Fabr.Nr.: 4118286/1D Filter 

Bollfilter Type: 2.04.5 DN 40  Fabr.Nr.: 4096334/1 Filter 

Bollfilter Type: 4.46.2.3 - 1,2 bar (0550023) Differential Pressure Indicator 

Bollfilter Type: BFD 140.660 DN 50 Condensate Duplex Filter 

Bollfilter Type: MC1-TC  Art.Nr.: 1940163  O/N: 4039785 Filter Element 

Bomec T3M/079/45/400/073 Motovibrator 

Bondioli Pavesi HPL48673DFRVB01R05 Repair Kit 

Bondioli Pavesi HPLPA131DDDG3G3B00 Gear Pump 

Bondioli Pavesi Hplpa131Dddg3G3B00 Pump 

Bondioli Pavesi HPLPA361SW4G8G7B00 Oil Pump 

Bondioli Pavesi HPLPA361SW4G8G7B00 Pump 

Bondioli Pavesi HPLPT131DDDG3G3BST  Gear Pump 

Bondioli Pavesi M4Mf65-65 3 B 3 V R Motor 

Bonesi 34121N Valve 

Bonesi E1A/2 Valve 

Bonesi MODEL NO.: ALFAMATIC S1A/34 DN 1¨ NPTF Pneumatic Valve 3/2 

Bonino ENCO M-PCE-17 (BELL 60/80) Soaked Coil 

Bonino VOLTA 6A  PTVO6AX08N Control Unit 

Bonney Forge 140445-0118 Valve 

Bonney Forge Art.Nr.: 121108-0006 Valve 

Bonney Forge Art.Nr.: 123206-0003 Valve 



Bonney Forge Art.Nr.: 123206-0003 Valve 

Bonney Forge Art.Nr.: 123375-0018 Valve 

Bonney Forge Art.Nr.: 123375-0018 Valve 

Bonney Forge Art.Nr: 122205-0010 Valve 

Bonney Forge Art.Nr: 122205-0010 Valve 

Bopp & Reuther DIMF2.0TVS-I-71-A28-M-1-H Density Meter 

Bopp Reuter OI200AG43USTIM/F5-C-C-S-L-99-99 Flowmeter 

Bopp Reuter OI200AG43USTXN/F5-E-R-S-L-99-99 Flowmeter 

Bopp Reuter OI50AG43USTIM/F5-D-C-S-L-99-99 Flowmeter 

Bopp Reuter OI50AG43USTXN/F5-F-R-S-L-99-99 Flowmeter 

Bopp Reuther Si 6103 AB 00.60.35 Valve 

Bosch Bosch Grid 240 60 mm  Lamella Roll 

Bosch Bosch Grid 80 5 mm  Lamella Roll 

Bosch GLM100C Laser Meter 

Bosch LSM11 0 258 104 002  Lambda Probe 

Bosch LSM11 0 258 104 002  Lambda Probe 

Bosch Lsm-11 0258104005 Lambda Probe Oxygen Sensor 

Bosch LSU49-AC-21 Evaluation Electronics For Bosch Lambda Probe 

Bosch Rexroth 2003062060 Multi-plate Clutch 

Bosch Rexroth R900932178 PGP3-3X/020RE20VE4 Gear Pump 
Bosch Rexroth R911296634 CSH01.1C-SE-EN1-NNN-NNN-S1-S-NN-FW Internal Board Of Drive Axis 7 
Robots 

Bosch Rexroth R911297901-16152MPH02V24D51NNNNN Firmware 

Bosch Rexroth R911297901-27619MPH02V28D51NNNNN Firmware 

Bosch Rexroth R911298860-60991MPH02V30D51NNNML Firmware 

Bosch Rexroth R911305394-15901MPD02V24D51NNNNN Firmware 
Bosch Rexroth R911305533 CSH01.1C-SE-ENS-EN2-NNN-S1-S-NN-FW Internal Board Of Drive Axis 2 
Robots 
Bosch Rexroth R911305536 CSH01.1C-SE-ENS-NNN-NNN-S1-S-NN-FW Internal Board Of Drive Axis 3 
Robots 

Bosch Rexroth R911308279 CDB01.1C-SE-ENS-ENS-NNN-NNN-S1-S-NN-FW Internal Board Of Drive 

Bosch W7DC  Spark Plug 

Bosche WTB PROFİ RS485 PROFIBUS DP Weight Transmitter 

Bottarini CC1053700  T25 VS Filter Elemanı 

Bottarini CC1053700  T25 VS Filter Elemanı 

Böhmer 003.2705 Ball Valve Khg V As.07 020 400 

Böhmer 056.1761 Ball Valve 

Böhmer 915.7377 Test Certificate 

Böhmer DHG L 100.325-2  DN25/PN63  Art.Nr.: 019.1537 Three-way Valve 

Böhmer FLLV 063 032-2/DN32 PN63 Hydraulic Valve 

Böhmer FLLV 063 050-2 / DN50 PN63 Hydraulic Valve 

Böhmer FSL V Ball Valve Without Actuator 

Böhmer FZL V 063.065-2 065 063 Ball Valve 

Böhmer FZL V 063.080-2 080 063 Flanged Ball Valve 

Böhmer KHG V 400. 312 Valve 

Böhmer KHG V AS.07 008 200 Ball Valve 

Böhmer KHGV 250.325/1 Ball Valve 



Böhmer KHGV400.316 Ball Valve 

Böhmer MKG V 025.732 Valve 

Böhmer MKGV 004.0036  025.732 Valve 

Böhmer MKGV7 004.0036 Valve 

Böhmer VNG X 025.732-2 Fourway Valve 

Böhmer VNG X 025.732-2 Fourway Valve 

Böhmer VNG X 025.740-2 Ball Valve Thread 

Böhmer VNG X 025.740-2 Ball Valve Thread 

Brad Applicom  PCU1500PFB Full Profibus 

Brad Applicom  PCU1500PFB Full Profibus 

Brad Applicom  PCU1500PFB Full Profibus 

Brad Applicom  PCU1500PFB Full Profibus 

Brad Applicom 1120115033 DR2-DPM-PCU  Software Development Kits 

Brad Applicom 1120270002 Software Development Kits 

Brady Hcm-60X10-B7643-Wt Heatex Cable Markers 

Brady R-6007 HF Ribbon 

Brahma 15093051  İgnition Transformer 

Brahma 37200835 Control Box 

Brahma 37565010 Controller 

Brahma EB SM152N.2 Control Unit 

Brahma SM 152.2 24283961 Burner Control Unit 

Brahma VM45G  Transformer 

Brahma VM45G  Transformer 

Brahma VM45G  Transformer 

Braime P100V34AG Inductive Sensor 

Bramco BRC1-S11507A Belt Rip Detector 

Bramco BRC1-S11507A Belt Rip Detector 

Bramco IS I-D 24 -48VAC/DC Relay Pilot Control 

Bramco IS I-D 24 -48VAC/DC Relay Pilot Control 

Bran+Luebbe BL150404 Scraper 

Bran+Luebbe BL150406 Scraper 

Bran+Luebbe BL155122 Inspection Glass 

Bran+Luebbe BL250940 Bellows 

Bran+Luebbe BL369546 Groove Ring 

Bran+Luebbe BL369548 Grooved Ring 

Bran+Luebbe BL369598 Guide Band 

Bran+Luebbe BL540039 Valve 

Brandoni M16.136015016B Valve 

Br-Automation 3NC150.6 Counter Modul 

Bray 50-0406-12670-532  Limit Switch 

Bremas CA0160003PL2 Switch 

Bremas Ersce E40000BM Limit Switch 

Bremas Ersce E40000IM Metal Body Limit Switch 

Bremas M311NONC 00 Posıtıonsschalter 

Brevini Crp0418Naaem002 Valve 

Brevini EM1065/MR/4.5/00 Gear Box 



Brevini REM.D.RA.XO1G.00.4 Electronic Card 

Brilex SE-HT-ATEX Sensor 

Brinkmann FFS348/50+001 Screw Pump + Motor 

Brinkmann KTF152/410+001 Centrifugal Pumps 

Brinkmann STA405/750-A+180 Submersible Pump With Motor 

Brinkmann STA602/830+001 Immersion Pump 

Brinkmann STA607/520-W9+052 Centrifugal Pumps 

Brinkmann TA302/250+001 Immersion Pump 

Brinkmann TA400/270-G+131 Centrifugal Pumps 

Brinkmann TB 16/ 90 +001  Submersible Pump With Motor 

Brinkmann TC 63/560  Submersible Pump 

Brinkmann TC160/330-740+001 Immersion Pump 

Brk 86RACEN  Mains Powered Smoke Alarm Wıth Battery Back Up 

Bronkhorst  ES-113I-AGD-22-0-S-AA-000-1-B1V Ultrasonic Volume Flow Meter 

Bronkhorst  F-203AV-1M0-AGD-55-V Digital Mass Flow Controller 

Brooks Instrument 1350GBH1CAJA1KAA Flow Indicator 
Brooks Instrument S/N: P3402501001  MODEL NUMBER: 1355GBA1DBFA1AAA Glass Tube 
Rotameter 

Brooks Instrument SLA5850SG1BC1B2A1 Thermal Mass Flow Meters And Mass Flow Controllers 

Brooks Sla5850P1Tab1A2A1 Mass Flow Controller 

Bruel Kajer As-062/T1/050/0 Sensor 

Bruel Kajer CV-110  Transmitter 

Bruel Kajer TYPE VS-069 Sensor 

Bruel Kajer VS-068 Sensor 

Bruel Kajer VS-068 Vibration Sensor 

Bruel Kajer VS-068 Vibration Sensor 

Bruel Kjaer VS-068  Vibration Velocity Sensor 

Brüel&Kjaer DS-1053/03/030/010/1/9 Sensor 

Brüel&Kjaer Model: VS-068  With 5m Cable  Vibration Sensor 

Brüel&Kjaer Model: VS-068  With 5m Cable  Vibration Sensor 

Brüel&Kjaer Model: VS-069  With 5m Cable Vibration Sensor 

Brüel&Kjaer Vibrocontrol 1100  230/115 VAC  With Dual Channel Type C01 Vibration Monitor 

Bryan Donkin Rmg  Fig 122 BD DN80 Filter Cartridge 

Bst EMS 18/50/2.45/16-5/C Electromechanical  Actuator 

Bst KLC 10/230RA Flame Detector 

Bst KLC 10/230RA Flame Detector 

Btr Kra-Sr-F10/21 Coupling Module 

Bubenzer SFB 25-H/KFB 40 Friction Disc 

Bucher 200101213205 Hydraulic Pump Ap100/1,7 D 818 

Bucher 400280756 Magnetic Coil 

Bucher 400552617 Pressure Relief Cartridge Valve 

Bucher 400552617 Pressure Relief Cartridge Valve 

Bucher BBV 6-4FL/0.30/BY-0.00/SV280/T Load Control Valve 

Bucher CINDY 20-B-SND-S100-A-K16-1-SVA350   Valve 

Bucher DVPB-1-16-25-S-1 Pressure Control Valve 

Bucher DWPA-2-10-SM20-2 Pressure Unloading Valve 



Bucher Hydraulics 09552001-0 Filter 

Bucher Hydraulics DWPBU-2-10-SM20-1 Pressure Unloading Valve 

Bucher Hydraulics LRV 175-1 Electronical Controlled Lift Valve 

Bucher Hydraulics LRV 175-1/175/251 Control Valve 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-012M 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-012R 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-012R  Flow Divider 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-012R  Flow Divider 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-016M Flow Divider 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-016R Flow Divider 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-016R Flow Divider 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-016R Flow Divider 

Bucher Hydraulics MTDA08-025M Flow Divider 

Bucher Hydraulics QX41-040/42-020R Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX41-050 R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX43-025R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX43-025R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX43-025R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX43-025R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX43-025R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX43-025R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics Qx43-025R Pump 

Bucher Hydraulics QX52-050R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher QX 41-050/21-010R Pump 

Bucher QX43-020R Gear Pump 

Bucher QX44-032R Hydraulic Pump 

Bucher QX44-032R Hydraulic Pump 

Bucher QX51-100/41-040/42-025 R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher QX51-100/41-040/42-025 R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher QX51-100/41-040/42-025 R Internal Gear Pump 

Bucher Qxp22-008R355 Pump 

Bucher RVSAE3/6-112-1-02 Valve 

Bucher SWESB-AB-6 24V DC Solenoid Valve 

Bucher WL22SDE2-3B-10 Check Valve 

Bucher WRVCG-06 Shuttle Valve 

Bufab Article no: 4014A41605588 ISO 4014-Bumax 88 M16 X 55 Hexagon Bolt 

Bufab article no:4014A42413088  ISO 4014-Bumax 88 M24 X 130 Hexagon Bolt 

Buhler 000077684 Sample Gas Probe Gas 222.31 

Buhler 46222026 Fılter,element 

Buhler 46222304 Extension 04with Upstream Filter 

Buhler 462223044 Protection Shield 

Bullard for T4x camera, T3NIMH rechargeable battery Battery Charger 

Burkert  00206608 8793-D3-00-RM01-E-F-KD-GI-T-F-A-0   Positioner 

Burkert  Typ 331 3/2-way-solenoid Valve; Direct Acting 

Burkert 00001723 Valve 

Burkert 00041107 Pneumatic Valve 



Burkert 00152675 Valve 

Burkert 00221942 Valve 

Burkert 00278239 Solenoid Valve 

Burkert 0330 c 3.0 FKM Valve, Selonoid 

Burkert 0330A40FKMVA G1/4,24VDC Valve 

Burkert 136767S Valve 

Burkert 6281-EV-B25,0BBMSGM86-5-230/50-07 NA38 Solenoid Valve 

Burkert 8792 24VDC 00206611  Pozisyoner Side Control 

Burkert 8792 24VDC 00206611  Pozisyoner Side Control 

Burkert P/N:00159838  Type: 0311 Solenoid Valve 

Burkert Type 6519 Art.Nr.: 00131424 3/2 And 5/2-Way-Pneumatic Valve 32 Mm 

Burkert Type 6519 Art.Nr.: 00131424 3/2 And 5/2-Way-Pneumatic Valve 32 Mm 

Burkert Type:2006  ID:00287191 3/2 Way Pneumatic Operated Seat Valve 

Burkert Type:SY01ST  ID: 00201143 Solenoid Valve 

Burster 8712-50 Gas Measurement Probe 

Burster 8741-5025 Position Transducer 

Busch 0512000008 Bowex M48 Coupling Sleeve 

Buschjost 8296760800002400     Way Pulse-solenoid Valve 

Buschjost 8450401.0000.00000 Pneumatic Valve 

Buschjost 859 0226.8000.02400 Way Pulse-solenoid Valve 

Buschjost G046.000706.090.002.039 Valve 

Bussmann 170 M 6812 D Fuse 

Bussmann 170M5462 Specialty Fuses  Flush Mount 

Bühler  62-3-C6-T-00V017 Level& Temperature Switch 

Bühler 000066891 1061000 Tank Top Level Gauge 

Bühler 41151050 Filter Elements Fe-4 

Bühler 41151050 Filter Elements Fe-4 

Bühler 41151050 Filter Elements Fe-4 

Bühler 4510016  PT100 For EGK 4 Resistance Thermometer 

Bühler 9100010124  ABT400 Printed Circuit Board Display Unit 

Bühler 9100010125  MCP1 Pcb Controller 

Bühler 9100010133 Control Board For Egk 

Bühler AG UXM -56011-115 Linear Actuator 

Bühler AG UXM -56011-213 Linear Actuator 

Bühler EM 3020 L-41 NT  4410030 Fan For Egk 1/2 With Bracket 

Bühler NT M-MS-G3/4-C7/300-2K-PT100  69552 Tank Top Level Gauge 

Bühler Technologies 3003999 Water Alarm Unit Ww6 

Bühler Technologies 41030050  F2 Filter Element 

Bühler Technologies 4200059 Bellow 

Bühler Technologies 4202002 Set Of Valves 

Bühler Technologies 4261111199000 Sample Gas Pump 

Bühler Technologies 44920035011 Tube For Peristaltic Pump 

Bühler Technologies 44922120101 Peristaltic Pump 

Bühler Technologies 462220072 Spare Filter Tube 

Bühler Technologies Art.Nr.: 4201002  PA: 100196755029 Valve Set 

Bühler Technologies EGK 1/2  Sample Gas Cooler 



Bühler Technologies EGK 2-19-W  230V  50/60Hz Sample Gas Cooler 

Bühler Technologies NS 1/50-MS-S6/300-2K6-TK70NO Tank Top Level Gauge 

Bühler Technologies P1.1E Sample Gas Pump 

Bühler Technologies P1.1E Sample Gas Pump 

Bühler Technologies P1.1E Sample Gas Pump 

Bühler Technologies P2.3 4256111199 230V 100C  Sample Gas Pump 

Bürkert Type: 2000  ID: 00233608 Valve 

BYK BYK420 Liquid Rheology Additive 

C143-6 ST2P1A11X1400S Linear Position Sensor 

Cabletron ST500-03 Lanview Ethernet Transceıver 

Cabur  CXCSW121C Power Supply 

Cabur  X756844 Sensor 

Cabur  XCSF120CP Power Supply 

Cabur  XCSF240CP  Power Supply 

Cabur  xcsl1120w024vaa Power Supply 

Calpeda Calır0254/Ce Ir 25/4A 0, 37Kw Pump 

Calpeda Calır0254/Ce Ir 25/4A 0, 37Kw Pump 

Calpeda Calır0254/Ce Ir 25/4A 0, 37Kw Pump 

Calpeda Calır0254/Ce Ir 25/4A 0, 37Kw Pump 

Camille Bauer 708-Kinax 3W2 Transmitters 

Camille Bauer 708-Kinax 3W2 Transmitters 

Camille Bauer KINAX 3W2 / 708 Angular Position Transmitters 

Camille Bauer Kinax 708 - 3W2 Angle Of Rotation Transmitters 

Camlogic PFG-05 V110/220    Switch 

Camlogic PFG05ATF1122 Level Switch 

Camozzi 134-955  Valve 

Camozzi 134-955  Valve 

Camozzi 138-955S01 Manual Operated Valve 

Camozzi 138-955S01 Manual Operated Valve 

Camozzi 14N1A10A15 Compact Small Cylinder 

Camozzi 1511 8/6-1/8 Fitting 

Camozzi 1540 8/6 Fitting 

Camozzi 1541 6/4-1/4 Tube 

Camozzi 1541 6/4-1/8 Fitting 

Camozzi 1541 8/6-1/4 Fitting 

Camozzi 16N2A12A080 Cylinder 

Camozzi 16N2A12A080 Cylinder 

Camozzi 234-000 Valve 

Camozzi 24N2A16A160 Cylinder 

Camozzi 24N2A20A025 Cylinder 

Camozzi 24N2A25A080 Cylinder 

Camozzi 24N2A25A080 Cylinder 

Camozzi 24N2A25A080 Cylinder 

Camozzi 2531 1/2-1/4 Fitting 

Camozzi 25N2A20A040 Mini Cylinder 

Camozzi 25N2A25A025 Piston 



Camozzi 25N2A25A025 Piston 

Camozzi 25N2A25A125  Cylinder 

Camozzi 27U2A25A0046S01 Compact Cylinder 

Camozzi 2931 1/4 Silencer 

Camozzi 31M2A100A075 Cylinder 

Camozzi 32F2A020A015 Cylinder 

Camozzi 32F2A020A030 Cylinder 

Camozzi 32M2A063A125  Cylinder 

Camozzi 334-015-02 Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi 334D-015-02 Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi 338-015-02 Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi 338-033 Valve 

Camozzi 338-035  Valve 

Camozzi 338-915 Valve 

Camozzi 338-955 Valve 

Camozzi 338-990 Manual Valve 

Camozzi 348L-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 348L-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 348L-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 348L-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 348L-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 354-011-02 Valve 

Camozzi 354-015-02 Pneumatic Valve 

Camozzi 354-015-02 Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi 354-015-02IL Valve 

Camozzi 358-011-02  Valve 

Camozzi 358-011-02  Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Precision Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02 Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02EX Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi 358-015-02-U73 Valve 

Camozzi 42M2N063T0035 Cylinder 

Camozzi 434-015-22  Solenoid  Valve 

Camozzi 434-015-22  Valve 

Camozzi 434-35 Pneumatic Valve 

Camozzi 452C-015EX Valve 

Camozzi 452C-015EX Valve 

Camozzi 454-015-22 Valve 

Camozzi 454-015-22 Valve 



Camozzi 454-015-22-U7K 110 VAC Solenoıd Valve 

Camozzi 454-900 Valve 

Camozzi 458-011-22 Valve 

Camozzi 458-015-22 Valve 

Camozzi 458-015-22 Valve 

Camozzi 458-015-22 Valve 

Camozzi 458-015-22 Valve 

Camozzi 458-016-22 Valve 

Camozzi 45Nht032A0050 Cylinder 

Camozzi 468-011-22 Valve 

Camozzi 600-450-A63 Valve 

Camozzi 60AH542-0606  K02-69-40      Repair Kit 

Camozzi 60M2L032A0050 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Camozzi 60M2L040A0050 Cylinder 

Camozzi 60M2L063A0080 Cylinder 

Camozzi 60M2L080A0200 Standard Cylinder 

Camozzi 60M2L100A0250W Cylinder 

Camozzi 60M2L125A0050 Cylinder 

Camozzi 60M6L050A0085  Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0030 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0030 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0030 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0040 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0050 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0050 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0050 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P032A0160 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P040A0080V Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P050A0025 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P050A0025 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P050A0100 Cylinder 

Camozzi 61M2P100A0250W  Cylinder 

Camozzi 62M2P063A0100 Cylinder 

Camozzi 62M2P063A1250 Cylinder 

Camozzi 638M-101-A63 Valve 

Camozzi 638M-101-A63 Valve 

Camozzi 638M-101-A63 Valve 

Camozzi 63MP2C063A1250 Cylinder 

Camozzi 63MT2C050A0100 Cylinder 

Camozzi 6432 4-1/8  Fitting 

Camozzi 6512 6-1/4 Fitting 

Camozzi 6540 10 Fitting 

Camozzi 6540 6 Fitting 

Camozzi 6580 10 Fitting 

Camozzi 6580 8 Fitting 

Camozzi 6580-6 Fitting 



Camozzi 6610 10-1/4 Fittings 

Camozzi 6750 6 Fitting 

Camozzi 69-040/180-MS01    Rotary Actuator 

Camozzi 69-040/180-MS01  Rotary Actuator 

Camozzi 951-000-P11-23 Valve 

Camozzi 951-000-P15-23 Valve 

Camozzi 951-000-P15-23 Valve 

Camozzi 951-000-P15-23 Valve 

Camozzi 951-000-P15-23EX Valve 

Camozzi 951-000-P16-23 Valve 

Camozzi 952-000-P11+902-F2A  Valve 

Camozzi 961-000-P11-23 Valve 

Camozzi A331-3C2-U77 Solenoıd Valve 

Camozzi CGSN-32 Angle Cutter 

Camozzi CS-FZ03AD-C500 Cable 

Camozzi Csh-253 Sensor 

Camozzi Csh-364 Sensor 

Camozzi CSN-2032-0 Proximity Switch 

Camozzi Csn-2032-0 Sensor 

Camozzi CST-220 Magnetic Proximity Switch 

Camozzi Cst-220 Sensor 

Camozzi Cst-220 Sensor 

Camozzi CST-220-5  Sensor 

Camozzi CST-250N Magnetic Proximity Switch 

Camozzi CST-250N Sensor 

Camozzi CST-250N Sensor 

Camozzi CST-250N Sensor 

Camozzi CST-250N Sensor 

Camozzi CST-250N Sensor 

Camozzi CST-250N Sensor 

Camozzi CST-262 Sensor 

Camozzi CST-262 Sensor 

Camozzi Cst-332 Sensor 

Camozzi Cst-332 Sensor 

Camozzi Cst-332 Sensor 

Camozzi Cst-332 Sensor 

Camozzi E520-11-10-K13 Valve 

Camozzi E520-16-10-K13 Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi E520-16-10-K13 Valve 

Camozzi EN530-16-P13 Valve 

Camozzi EN531-16-P13 Valve 

Camozzi En531-16-Pn3 Valve 

Camozzi EN531-16-W53 Valve 

Camozzi EN531-16-W53 Valve 

Camozzi EN550-16-PN3  Valve 

Camozzi EN550-16-PN3  Valve 



Camozzi FP2RMSA-16M-16R Solenoid Valve 

Camozzi FP2RMTB-2GKB2M-6S Solenoid Valves 

Camozzi FP2RMTB-2MKC-2RSR Solenoid Valves 

Camozzi FP2RMTB-3MKC-3RSR Solenoid Valves 

Camozzi FP2RMTB-4MBKC-5RSR Solenoid Valves 

Camozzi FP2RMTB-6B-6S Solenoid Valves 

Camozzi FP2RMTB-8M-8R Solenoid Valves 

Camozzi FVT-FF-3/4-80 Filter 

Camozzi G77 Coil 

Camozzi G77 Coil 

Camozzi G77 Coil 

Camozzi K000-303-KH3M Valve 

Camozzi K02-60-50 Repair Kit 

Camozzi K02-60-50 Repair Kit 

Camozzi K02-60-63 Repair Kit 

Camozzi K02V-60-100 Repair Kit 

Camozzi K8P-0-E522-0  Regulator 

Camozzi K8P-0-E522-0  Regulator 

Camozzi KW-358    Repair Kit 

Camozzi M004-R00 Regulator 

Camozzi M008-R00 Regulator 

Camozzi MC104-D00 Filter Regulator 

Camozzi MC104-D00 Filter Regulator 

Camozzi MC104-D00 Filter Regulator 

Camozzi MC104-F00 Filter 

Camozzi MC104-L00 Lubricator 

Camozzi Mc104-R00 Regulator 

Camozzi Mc104-R00 Regulator 

Camozzi MC104-V36 Lockable Isolation Valve 

Camozzi MC104-V36 Lockable Isolation Valve 

Camozzi MC1-VM Kit 

Camozzi MC202-C-5-FL Regulator 

Camozzi MC202-C-5-FL Regulator 

Camozzi Mc202-D00 Regulator 

Camozzi MC202-D00 Regulator 

Camozzi MC202-F00 Air Filter 

Camozzi MC202-L00 Regulator 

Camozzi MC202-L00 Regulator 

Camozzi Mc202-R00 Pressure Regulator 

Camozzi MC202-R00 Pressure Regulator 

Camozzi MC202-V01 Valve 

Camozzi MC202-V16 Valve 

Camozzi Mc238-V01 Valve 

Camozzi MC238-V16 Valve 

Camozzi MCU 708-3/8  Valve 

Camozzi Mcu 708-3/8 Regulator 



Camozzi Mcu 708-3/8 Regulator 

Camozzi MCU-710-1/2" Flow Regulator 

Camozzi MD1-V01 Valve 

Camozzi MX3-3/4-F03 Filter 

Camozzi N204-D00  Regulator 

Camozzi P000-303-P53 Valve 

Camozzi PMCU 704-1/8-6 Valve 

Camozzi QCT2A050A050 Cylinder 

Camozzi Qp2A050A010 Cylinder 

Camozzi QPR2A025A025 Cylinder 

Camozzi QXT2A020A030 Cylinder 

Camozzi QXT2A020A030 Cylinder 

Camozzi RFO346-1/4 Control Valve 

Camozzi RFO383-1/8  Control Valve 

Camozzi S6520 6-1/4 Swivel Elbow 

Camozzi SA-1007W  Shock Absorber 

Camozzi S-CST-28  Switch 

Camozzi SCU 610-1/2  Valve 

Camozzi SCU 610-1/2  Valve 

Camozzi TPC 10/8 Tube 

Camozzi TPC 6/4 Tube 

Camozzi TRPS02  Switch 

Camozzi TRPS02  Switch 

Camozzi U77 24 VD 31W Pneumatic Coil 

Camozzi U77 Coil 

Camozzi U77 Coil 

Camozzi U77 Coil 

Camozzi U77 Coil 

Camozzi U77 Coil 

Camozzi U77 Coil 

Camozzi U77 Coil 

Camozzi U77 Pneumatic Coil 

Camozzi U7J Coil 

Camozzi U7K Coil 

Camozzi Vsc 588-1/8 Quick Exhaust Valve 

Camozzi Vsc 588-1/8 Valve 

Camozzi VSO 426-04  Valve 

Camozzi W000-303-W13S01  Valve 

Camozzi YP1M-2LP4CT2C-C Valve 

Camozzi YP1M-2LP4CT2C-C Valve 

Camozzi YP1P/8P   Electronic Card 

Camozzi YP1P-BOBP3BMP2M-BS01 Valve 

Camozzi Yp1P-Bobp3Bmp2M-Bs01 Valve 

Camozzi Yp1P-Bobp3Bmp2M-Bs01 Valve 

Can lift CL-01 M left direction Lock 

Can lift CL-01 M right direction Lock 



Cannon 121086-3025 Sure Series 

Cannon CIR0 6A 1819S F80 Connector 

Cannon CIR0 6A 1819S F80 Connector 

Cannon CIR00A 1819 PF80 Connector 

Cannon CIR00A 1819 PF80 Connector 

Cantoni SKH 71-4A Three-phase Induction Motor 

Captor 4120.13M Flow Switch 

Cardev SDFC Filter Element 

Carel FLOE000010  Flooding Sensor 

Carel MCH2001031 Multi Chiller Control 

Carel PJEZS0P000K Temperature Controller 

Carel SPKC005310 Cable 

Carel SPKC005310 Cable 

Carel SPKT0031C0 Transmitter 

Carel SPKT0031C0 Transmitter 

Carlo Gavazzi  RGC2A60D25KKE Relay 

Carlo Gavazzi EC3025PPAPL-1   Capacitive Sensor 

Carlo Gavazzi IA12ESF02UC Stainless Steel Housing Proximity Sensors Inductive 

Carlo Gavazzi ILSPS.2 Level Magnetic Sensors 

Carlo Gavazzi ILSPS.2 Level Magnetic Sensors 

Carlo Gavazzi Model: RPYA00224LT Relay W/ Holder 

Carlo Gavazzi RSGD4025E0VD200 Controller 

Carlo Gavazzi RSHR4025CV33 Controller 

Carlo Gavazzi SL180724 Logic Relay 

Carlo Gavazzi SM 155 230 10K Type SM 155 Monitoring Relays Tachometer 

Carlo Gavazzi VP02EP Sensor 

Carpanelli B14 M63B4 Motor 

Carr Lane CL-12-BLPT-4.50 Ball Lock Pins (t Handle) 

Carr Lane Cl-20A-Ssb Spring Stop Button 

Carr Lane Cl-20A-Ssb Spring Stop Button 

Carraro CS31J/AS1-E Pressure Relief Valve 

Casappa 03772200 HDD30.17-GE+C3030-GF+17-GE-N Hydraulic Gear Pump 

Casappa HDD35.125-ME+C3535-ME+125-ME-N  Flow Divider 

Casappa HDD35/HDD35  Repair Kit 

Casappa PLD20/2  Repair Kit 

Casappa PLD20/2/CS-GE/14-GD/14-GD  Flow Divider 

Casappa PLD20/2/CS-GE/16-GD/16-GD/CD-GE Flow Divider 

Casappa Plm20.16R0-82E2-Lea/Eb-Nel Gear Motor 

Casappa PLM30.22R0-83E3-LEB/ED-N Motor 

Casappa PLP 20.11,2 SQ-54B5 Pump 

Casappa PLP10 2.5 DO-81E1 Pump 

Casappa PLP20.11,2 DO82E2  Gear Pump 

Casappa PLP20.11.2D0 Pump 

Cashco 2B4-5B27-1200P000C  Prv Valve 

Cashco 2B4-5B2S-1200P000C Prv Valve 

Castel 9300/RA6 220VAC  Solenoid Valve 



Caster MPA 2014 SS316 III Range  Sliding Vane Pump 

Caterpillar 1R-1808 Engine Oil Filter Element Cat C11 

Caterpillar 1R-1808 Engine Oil Filter Element Cat C11 

Cavotec  A00-14-SPC013  Gsk 80-20/sp/dv 

Cavotec 22361410BC4510 Cable Reel 

Cavotec 22361410BC4510 Cable Reel 

CBB60 Capacitor 

Cd International BK-PRO Balancing Kit Pro Complete Bask Plus Ric-clips 

Cecogen C73-1SXC(QL2)  Limit Switch 

Cejn 10 115 1201 Coupling 

Cejn 10 115 6201 Nipple 

Cejn 10 358 0202 Coupling 

Cejn 10 358 6282 Coupling 

Cejn 10 467 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 467 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 467 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 467 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 467 1200 Coupling 

Cejn 10 467 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 467 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 467 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 467 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 467 6200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 567 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 567 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 567 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 567 1200 Coupling 

Cejn 10 567 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 567 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 567 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 567 6200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 667 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 667 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 667 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 667 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 667 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 667 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 667 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 667 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 767 0200 Female Threaded Coupling 

Cejn 10 767 5200 Nipple 

Cejn 10 925 1552  Hydraulik Coupling 

Cejn 10 925 6552 Nippel Coupling 

Cejn 10 932 5002 Multiple Clutch 

Cejn 10 932 5202 Multi Connection Plate 

Cejn 108510205 Coupling 



Cejn 108515205 Coupling 

Celduc XKD10306 Relay 

Celem CSP1005/1500 Capacitor 

Celesco PT1A-10-FR-5K-MC4-SG Transducer 

Celesco PT1MA-10-BK-420E-C25 Transducer 

Celesco PT-8420-0050-121-1110 Position Transmeter 

Celsa AST815 800/5A 15VA Kl.1 Plug - Power Transformer 

Cema 077MT24S22B Joystick 

Cemb ( B ) Transducer 

Cemb ( F ) Protective Cover 

Cemb N600  Versatile and Complete 

Cemb N-PRO-6 Professional Sw ( Cd ) 

Cemb TRALV/1/0/3/0/0/0 Transmitter 

Cemb Tr-V/1/0/4/0/0/2/0 Transmitter 

Centa 008X-00008-SET0-241817 Centaflex-x-element 

Centa 008X-00016-SET0-209662 Centaflex-x Replacement Element 

Centerdrill 58006 4.3 Short 

Centerdrill 59412 4.3 Short-Flat Special L1=7Mm 

Cermate P-K070-WFT20-P1R1 Touch Screen 

Certificate Of Origin 

certificate of origin by Turkey chamber of commerce  

Certificate of Original 

Chain Tah ALS1S6AA Power Loss Brakes 

Chaori NXQA/40L Bladder Balloon 

Chaori NXQA-25/20L-Y Nitrogen Accumulator Balloon 

Chaori NXQA-25/20L-Y Nitrogen Accumulator Balloon 

Chaori NXQA-25/20L-Y Nitrogen Accumulator Balloon 

Chaori NXQA-25/20L-Y Nitrogen Accumulator Balloon 

Chaori NXQA-25/20L-Y Nitrogen Accumulator Balloon 

CHAUVIN ARNOUX  P01383121A TAVID87 Anemo Transmitter 

CHAUVIN ARNOUX  P01384301 Anemo Convertor 

Checkline PK2X Hand-held Pocket Stroboscope 

Chelic CS-9D-P Sensor 

Chemtronics CW7100  6,5g Conductive Grease 

Chiaravalli CHB-04 Reductor 

Chiaravalli CHB-04 Reductor 

Chiaravalli CHB05 R.1t24 KNO.754P 95 GR.8O Motore And Gearbox 

Chiaravalli CHT BV 04 63 B14 Flange 

Chiaravalli CHT BV 04 63 B5 Flange 

Chint LQJ-10 Transformer 

Chint YBLX 10/32 Switch 

Chint YBLX 10/32 Switch 

Chiorino 2T12 U0-G35 HS width: 60,0 mm lenght : 7.660,0 mm  Green Rubber Band 

Chiorino 2T12 U0-G35 HS Width: 80,0 mm -Lenght: 5.620,0 mm 6,5 mm  Green Rubber Band 

Chiorino 2T12 U0-G35 HS Width:130,0 mm Lenght: 14.850,0 mm  Green Rubber Band 

Christ CAM135 N24-00-0-0000 Measuring Instrument 



Cırcutor LM 4I/4O M,10/50,40,IP31 M31563 Transmitter 

Cimberio CIM727 Pressure Balancing Valve 

Cimme GTLBE003530x0A 50HZ  Impeller for centrifugal fan type GBE 003530 

Circuter M55911 Network Analyzer 4-Quadrant Cvm-C10-Itf-485-Ict2 

Circutor CVM-NRG96 M51800  Analyzer 

Circutor M55911 Network Analyzer 4-Quadrant Cvm-C10-Itf-485-Ict2 

City Technology 2FO Oxygen Sensor 

CJAC AD 2540   Shock Absorber 

CJAC AD 2540   Shock Absorber 

Cjc A026  Coalescer Element 

Cjc Dsp3 Packing Set For Cjc Filter Separator 

Cjc Dsp3 Packing Set For Cjc Filter Separator 

Cjc H930 BLAT 27/27 Filter 

Cjc H930 BLAT 27/27 Filter 

Cjc H930 Fine Filter Insert Blat 27/27 

Cjc J 27/108  4014981000 Filter 

Cjc J 27/108  4014981000 Filter 

Cjc J 27/108 Filter Element 

CKD 2216-16G-H Regulator 

Ckd 3PB219-00-L-3  Valve 

Ckd AB21-02-2-A-AC Valve 

Ckd CMK2-CC-40-275  Cylinder 

Ckd JSC3-FA-63B-400 Brake Cylinder 

CKD JSC4-LN-FA-125B-100-T2YD5-D Pneumatic Cylinder 

Ckd JSC4-N-FA-140B-100 Brake Cylinder 

Ckd P5132-M6C2-DC24V-ST Pilot Valve 

Ckd PPX-R10P-6G-KA Digital Pressure Sensor 

CKD SCA2-00-50B-50 Cylinder 

CKD SCA2-63K Spare Parts Kit 

Ckd SCA2-FA-50B-200 Cylinder 

Ckd SW-T0H Cylinder Switches 

Clark Reliance W0900-EA4 MODEL V Probe 

Cla-Val 9640830H Repair Kit 

Clippard ET-3M  12VDC Valve 

CMD K-10004 Spring Kit 

CMO F DN250 ASA150 Pneumatic Actuated Knife Gate Valve 

CMRC CMS-50 4-20 ma red+ V black-V Pressure Sensor 

CMRC ZXKZ-I-1 Electrical Board 

CNC TEN-HIGH 3020 Milling Machine 

Coax 503506 Control Valve  Mk 15 

Coax 516348 High Pressure Valve 

Coax 549034 Controlle Valve Fk15 

Coax FK 20 NO 230/50 AC NO 2/2 Way Valve 

Coax Ident nr.   532932  MK 15 NC 2E  Solenoid Valve 

Coax MK 20 NC Valve 

Coax MK10NC ident no:503896 Valve 



Coax Model: MK 25 DR NO 1E Solenoid Valve 

Co-Ax VMK 15 DR Valve 

Cobi B type 3970 Hose Clamp 

Cobi C type 3950 Hose Clamp 

Cofi TRG823PC Ignition Transformer 

Cofi TRG823PC Ignition Transformer 

Cofi TRG823PC Ignition Transformer 

Coherent 0221-005-00   Laser 

ColliHigh PT100 JWB/3A36/A Temperature Transmitter 

Coltri MCH36 36-01-016  Filter Element 

Comair Rotron MX2B1 Fan 

Comar MKA 450-20 Condenser 

Comat AM1/UC24-60V AC/DC Relay 

Comat CIM3/UC24-240V Relay 

Comat CRT3/AC230V Relay 

Comax HGT1.230.1  Signal Horn 230vac With Funnel Ip65 

Comex F43-24E8006-19S Axial Fans 

Comitronic 7Ssr24V Safety Switch 

Comitronic ANA10M785/3M Safety Switch With Safety Relay 

Comitronic-Bti ANATOM78S/3M Safety Switch With Safety Relay 

Condor FF4-4 DAH G Pressure Switch 

Condor MDR-3 Pressure Switch 

Condor MDR-F 16H-G1/4"-S Pressure Switch 

Condor MDR-F 32H-S-253600 Pressure Switch 

Condor MDR-F 4HG-S Pressure Switch 

Condor MDR-F 8H-S   Pressure Switch 

Condor Type: MDR43GAABAAXXXA090XAAXXX Pressure Switch 

Conductix wampfler 023400-6 Cable Cover 

Conductix wampfler 023400-6 Cable Cover 

Conductix wampfler 023400-6 Cable Cover 

Conductix wampfler 023410 Cable Cover 

Conductix wampfler 023410 Cable Cover 

Conductix wampfler 023410 Cable Cover 

Conductix wampfler 023420 Track Support Brackets 

Conductix wampfler 023420 Track Support Brackets 

Conductix wampfler 023420 Track Support Brackets 

Conductix wampfler 023943 Plastic Cable Trolleys 

Conductix wampfler 023943 Plastic Cable Trolleys 

Conductix wampfler 023943 Plastic Cable Trolleys 

Conductix wampfler 51-S265-0014 Str.abn. 5020-ddg-95-b20 Ph 500a F. Es29 

Conductix wampfler Modell: 51-GS29-08/1844-LI/L Schleifring  Body 

Conflow T.60.103 DIN 40  Diaphragm 

Conflow TYPE 5600D  Control Valve 

Contec CNT24-4(PCI)H Counter / Motion Control 

Contelec GL60 10K/M Potentiometer 

Contelec KL500-5KO/M-S441 Linear Position Sensor 



Contelec KL500-5KO/M-S441 Linear Position Sensor 

Contelec PL 240-10K Potentiometer 

Contelec WAL300 5K04A S331 Sensor 

Contelec WAL300 5K04A S331 Sensor 

Contessi Model: F/5282 0646 331771  Safety Valve For Oxygen Blowing Equipment 

Continental SYNCHROFLEX  12 T 2,5/225 Timing Belt 

Continental Synchroflex AT10/920 Width : 25mm Belt-timing 

Contrel TCS-2 Voltage Supervision Relay 

Contrinex DW – AS – 603 – M12 Inductive Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-509-M12-320 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-509-M12-320 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-509-M12-320 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-509-M18-390 Sensör 

Contrinex DW-AD-509-M18-390 Sensör 

Contrinex DW-AD-509-M18-390 Sensör 

Contrinex DW-AD-603-065-400 Sensör 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-065 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M12-120 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M12-120 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M12-120 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M12-120 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M12-120 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M12-120 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M12-120 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8  Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8  Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8  Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8 2MM 223-029-060  Inductive Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8-177 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8-177 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8-177 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8-177 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8-177 Sensör 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8-177 Sensör 

Contrinex DW-AD-623-M8-177 Sensör 

Contrinex Dw-As-503-C8 Inductive Sensor 

Contrinex Dw-As-503-C8 Inductive Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AS-503-P12 Proximity High Pressure Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AS-503-P20 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AS-503-P20 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AS-509-M12-390 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AS-509-M12-390 Sensor 

Contrinex DW-AS-603-M30-002 Sensor 

Contrinex Dw-As-713-M8 Sensor 

Contrinex LRK-3031-302 Sensor Photoelectric 

Contrinex LTR-M05MA-NLS-403 Sensor 



Contrinex LTR-M05MA-NLS-403 Sensor 

Contrinex LTS-1050-303-506  Sensor 

Contrinex S08-3FVG-020  Cable 

Contrinex S08-3FVG-020  Cable 

Control Air  500-AE  I/p Convertor 

Control Air  500-AE  I/p Convertor 

Control Air  500-AE  I/p Convertor 

Control Air  500-AE  I/p Convertor 

Control Air  590-A-C-P1/8-K I/p Transducer 

Control Air  590-A-C-P1/8-K I/p Transducer 

Control Air  CONT-700-BCU Regulator 

Control Air  CONT-700-BDU Regulator 

Control Techniques  CT LTD UT47A 400V  Electronic Board 

Control Techniques 190 U3B 200 VAAEA Motor 

Control Techniques 190 U3C 300 VAAEA Motor 

Control Techniques 190 U3C 300 VAAEA Motor 

Control Techniques 190 U3D 200 HAAEA Servo Motor 

Control Techniques 82000000011200 Inverter Drive 

Control Techniques 82000000011400 Frequency Converter 

Control Techniques CT LTD UT47B 400V  Electronic Board 

Control Techniques CT LTD UT48  Electronic Board 

Control Techniques IM/0054/TR FEMALE Connector 

Control Techniques IM/0054/TR FEMALE Connector 

Control Techniques KI KEYPAD Unıdrıve M 

Control Techniques M200-03400073A10100AB100 3KW 3 FAZ AC  Motor Drive 

Control Techniques M200-04400170A10100AB100 7,5KW 3 FAZ AC Motor Drive 

Control Techniques M200-05400270A10100AB100 11/15KW 3 FAZ  Motor Drive 

Control Techniques M600-MASTER00011100A0100 UNI M M600 Module 

Control Techniques M700-03400031A10100AB100 1,1/1,5KW 3 FAZ Ac Motor Drive 

Control Techniques M700-03400078A10100AB100 3/4KW 3 FAZ Ac Motor Drive 

Control Techniques M700-MASTER00011100A0100 Master Module 

Control Techniques MP 0025 A4R 25A (OTM0001664) 4th Region Dc Motor Driver 

Control Techniques MP 0105 A4R 105A Motor Driver 

Control Techniques SI APP PL Software Module 

Control Techniques SK SKA1200075 Commander 

Control Techniques SM KP LED SP (OTM0002257) Led Key Panel 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SM RES  Module 

Control Techniques SP 1404 2,2/3KW 3phase Motor Driver 



Control Techniques SP 1404 2,2/3KW 3phase Motor Driver 

Control Techniques SP 1404 2,2/3KW 3phase Motor Driver 

Control Techniques SP 3403 22/30KW 3 FAZ AC  Driver 

Control Techniques SP1406 SP/400V/4KW Uni Drive 

Control Techniques SP2402 Unidrive 

Control Techniques SRBBABXXX IM/0023/TR Socket 

Convum CKV010-4E Solenoid Valve 

Convum LV290-4E Self-holding Solenoid Valve 

Convum MC72S25HS21C4WLR—P Vacuum Ejector Unit 

Convum MPS-V9AC-PCA Pressure Sensor 

Convum MVS 3011063 Presure Sensor 

Convum SC3S155V9PDFSWT Medium Size Smart Vacuum Ejector Unit 

Cooper csa 1460A Metal Call Point 

Copeland 83/90W 230/240V DIA 272 8062 Heater 

Copeland GSKT 7/8 -1 3/8 6309545 Valve For Compressor 

Copeland ZR 12 M3E TWD 961  Scroll Compressors 

Copeland ZR 160 KCE TFD 455 + valve+heater+adapter Compressor 

Coperion P.N : 1308088000 (HORN) , IDN 055776 Filter Cartridge 

Coperion P.N : 1308088000 (HORN) , IDN 055776 Filter Cartridge 

Coperion ZRC 250.1-5-GC Cellular Wheel Sluice Duroprotect 2 

Corbetta DFM 230 Electromagnetic Brake 

Coremo Z50055 Brake Lining 

Coretek  CT-0155NTR-M22L-A TP Transceiver 

Coretek  CT-0155NTR-M22L-A TP Transceiver 

Cornell Part number: B22867-157        Oil Reservoir Assembly 

Cosema M250 Magnetic Coolant Separator 

Cosema M250 Separator 

Costech Fandis C22S40HKBD00 Cooling Fan 

Cotswold CV32D+P&F NJ2-V3-N  

Coval GVPD2STK14E1 Vacume Valve 

Coval VR09F18 Ejector 

CQR Security FP3/STD Call Point 

CQR Security FP3/STD Call Point 

Crameda TD 134.00 TD Print Switch 

Crameda TD 134.00 TD Print Switch 

Crane Flowseal NLHA11100F  Flowseal Flap Series Ms 

Crouzet 81 290 903 Valve 

Crouzet 81506944  Freq Generator 

Crouzet 81506944  Freq Generator 

Crouzet 81519632 Coil 

Crouzet 81580101 Controller 

Crouzet 82 510 043 Relay 

Crouzet 83 106 701 Switch 

Crouzet 83 139 003 0,5 M Micro Switch 

Crouzet 83 733 315  Limit Switch 

Crouzet 83523009 Door Switches 



Crouzet 84 137 130  Role 

Crouzet 85207102 Uv Cell For Gas Burner Control 

Crouzet 87621111 Counters 

Crouzet CD20 / 88 970 051 Logical Management Module 

Crouzet Crouzet EF83161.5 W3 Microswitch 

Crouzet EF83161.3 Microswitch 

Crouzet MLR1 88 826 155 Role 

Crouzet MUR3   88 827 103  Intermittent Relay 

Crouzet SP3969-10 Limit Switch 

Crouzet SP3969-10 Limit Switch 

Crouzet SP4715 Lever 

Cs Instruments 06990510 Dewpoint Sensor 

Cs Instruments 06990510 Dewpoint Sensor 

Cs Instruments 06993390 Standard Measuring Chamber 

Cs Instruments DP 500 06000500 0001 Portable Dew Point Meters With Data Logger 

Csa AH826 Manometer 

Csa VRCD Pressure Reducing Valve 

CSH-223-5 Sensor 

CTC  AC 184-2C/010-Z Vibrasyon Sensörü 

CTC  AC 184-2C/010-Z Vibrasyon Sensörü 

CTC  AC 184-2C/010-Z Vibrasyon Sensörü 

CTC  AC 184-2C/010-Z Vibrasyon Sensörü 

CTC  AC 184-2C/010-Z Vibrasyon Sensörü 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-1A Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC102-2C/016-Z  Vibration Sensor 

CTC AC104-1A Accelerometer 

CTC AC104-1A Accelerometer 

CTC AC165-3C/020/020-Z Multi-purpose Accelerometer 

CTC AC184-2C/020M-Z Vibration Sensor 

CTC AC184-2C/020M-Z Vibration Sensor 

CTC AC184-2C/020M-Z Vibration Sensor 

CTC Ac192-1D Vibration Sensor 

CTC AC194-1D Accelerometer 

CTC CB102-A2A-002M-Z  Twisted, Shielded Pair Cable 

CTC CB102-A2A-002M-Z  Twisted, Shielded Pair Cable 

CTC CB102-A2A-005M-Z  Twisted, Shielded Pair Cable 

CTC CB102-A2A-030-Z Cable 



CTC CB103-A2A-005M-Z Standart Cable 

CTC CB103-A2A-020-Z Cable With Connector 

CTC CB103-A2A-030-Z Jacketed Cable 

CTC CB103-A2A-030-Z Jacketed Cable 

CTC CB103-A2A-030-Z Jacketed Cable 

CTC CB103-A2A-040-Z Jacketed Cable 

CTC CB103-A2A-040-Z Jacketed Cable 

CTC CC-A2A-250  Socket Connector Kit 

CTC LP202-0R2-1E Sensor 

CTC LP202-1R1-1E  Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-1R1-1E  Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-1R1-1E  Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-1R1-1E  Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-1R1-2E/035-Z Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-2R3-2E/030-Z Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-2R3-M12E Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-2R3-M12E Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-4R3-3D/020/020-Z  Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-4R3-3E/020/020-Z Loop Power Sensor 

CTC LP202-4R4-1E Loop Sensor 

CTC LP252-1R1-1D Loop Power Vibration Sensor 

CTC LP252-1R1-M12D Velocity Sensors 

CTC M/LP202-1R1-1E Vibration Sensor 

CTC M/LP202-1R5-1E Sensor 

CTC SC207-100A-020MR-010-01K-10 Signal Conditioner 

Cutler Hammer 10-6530-3 Overload Relay 

Cutler Hammer 10-6530-3 Overload Relay 

Cutler Hammer AE16NN0A 110/120V AC 50HZ     Contactor 

Cutler Hammer AE16NN0A 110/120V AC 50HZ     Contactor 

Cutler Hammer C320KGS20  Auxiliary Contact 

Cutler Hammer C320KGS20  Auxiliary Contact 

Cutler Hammer C320KGS31 Auxiliary Contact 

Cutler Hammer C320KGS31 Auxiliary Contact 

Cutler Hammer E50DR1 Switch Header 

Cutler Hammer E50DS2 Switch Header 

Cypag CSE 16x25  Front Spring Piston 

Cypag CSE 16x25 Front Spring Piston 

Cypag CSEM 16x25  Front Spring Piston 

Cypag CSEM 16x25  Front Spring Piston 

Czechmont 10302 Transformer 

Czechmont 30810.192 Transformer 

Daehwa LS-TM-1FT Float Level Switch 

Daehwa LS-TM-1FT Float Level Switch 

Dae-Jung DJSR2-3S- S Shut-off Valve Ball 

Daikin D50F-28-ARW34F8P50DA  Fan Motor 

Daikin J-V15A3RX-30  Pump 



Daikin J-V15A3RX-95RC 0-210 Bar  15cm3/cycle Hydraulic Pump 

Daikin J-V15A3RX-95RC 0-210 Bar  15cm3/cycle Hydraulic Pump 

Daikin J-V23A2RX -30   Pump  

Daikin J-V23A2RX-30 Pump  Repair kit 

Daikin J-V23A4RX-30 

Daikin J-V38A3RX-95 Piston Pump 

Daikin J-V38A3RX-95 Piston Pump 

Daikin J-V8A1RX-20 Pump 

Daikin KSO G02 4CA 30 EN Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-2BP-30-CLE Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-2CA-30-C1 110V Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-2CA-30-C1 110V Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-2CA-30-EN Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-2CA-30-EN Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-2CB-30 Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-4CP-30-CLE Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-9CA-30-EN Valve 

Daikin KSO-G02-9CA-30-EN Valve 

Daikin KSO-G03-4CP-20-CLE Hydraulic Valve 

Daikin KSO-GO2-9CA-30-C1 Solenoid Controlled  Valve 

Daikin NDR 151 - 103H - 30 - 229 Rotor Pack 

Daikin RP15A1-22-30-001 Rotor Pump 

Daikin RP15A1-22-30-T  Rotor Pump 

Daikin RP38A2-55-30 Hydrauılıc Pumps 

Daikin V15 A1RX 95 Hydraulic Pump 

Daikin V1515A11R-95  Pump 

Daikin V23 A1RX 30 Hydraulic Pump 

Dalier CJX2-12 Ac Contactor 

Danfoss 0032U7115 Magnetic Valve 

Danfoss 0032U711500 Magnetic Valve 

Danfoss 0032U712000 Magnetic Valve 

Danfoss 0032U712000 Magnetic Valve 

Danfoss 0032U712000 Magnetic Valve 

Danfoss 0032U7125 Valve 

Danfoss 0032U712500 Valve 

Danfoss 003N0107 AVTA15 Valve 

Danfoss 003N2162 AVTA15 G1/2 25-65C 2M Valve 

Danfoss 003n3162 avta 20g3/4'' Valve 

Danfoss 003N4162 Termostatic Valve 

Danfoss 013G0143 Thermostatic Valve Body 

Danfoss 013G5016 Thermostatic Sensor 

Danfoss 017-520366 RT116 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss 017-525566  RT5  Switch 

Danfoss 018F6193  BE230CS  Clip-on Coil 

Danfoss 018F6251 Coil 

Danfoss 018F6901 Coil 



Danfoss 02# 068-2015 Filter 

Danfoss 023Z0110 Filter Drier 

Danfoss 031E0255 CS 7-20 BAR/2-3,5 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss 032U458531 EV220B 40 Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss 032U7115 Magnetic Valve 

Danfoss 032U7120 Magnetic Valve 

Danfoss 032U7125 Valve 

Danfoss 032U8360 EV224B Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss 032U8361 EV224B Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss 042N7518  BC230C Coıl 

Danfoss 042N7551 Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss 042N7551 Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss 042U4085 EV220A Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss 052F0075 EBI4 HPM Ignition Unit 

Danfoss 052F4032 EBI4 HPM Ignition Unit 

Danfoss 052F5052 EBI Cabel 

Danfoss 060-112066 KP2 Switch 

Danfoss 060-113366 Basınç Switchi 

Danfoss 060-113366 KP35 Basınç Switch 

Danfoss 060-113366 KP35 Basınç Switch 

Danfoss 060-113366 KP35 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss 060-113366 KP35 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss 060-215966 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss 060-310266  Pressure Switch 

Danfoss 060-312066 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss 060G1115 Pressure Transmitter 

Danfoss 060G2102 Pressure Transmitter 

Danfoss 060G2113 AKS33 Pressure Transmitter 

Danfoss 061B100366 Pressure Control Mbc 5100 

Danfoss 064G5201 Low Pressure Transmitter For Marine Aplications 

Danfoss 064G6521 Pressure Transmitter 

Danfoss 064G6521 Pressure Transmitter 

Danfoss 067B2791 Orifis No : 3  Expansion Valve 

Danfoss 067B2792 Orifis No : 4  Expansion Valve 

Danfoss 067B3297 T E N 5 Expansion Valve 

Danfoss 068Z3415  TES2  Valve 

Danfoss 082F1170 Valve Motor 

Danfoss 082H0161 Motor 

Danfoss 082H0171  Valve Motor 

Danfoss 087B1164 Sensor 

Danfoss 087B1164 Sensor 

Danfoss 1/2" -  1"UNF  Rotalock Valve 

Danfoss 11101116 Pressure Control Pilot Valve 

Danfoss 116G4201 Mcv Electrical Displacement Control 

Danfoss 130B1107 LCP 102  Control Panel 

Danfoss 130B1115 Module 



Danfoss 130B1203 Module 

Danfoss 131B0050 FC-302P4K0T5E20H1BGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Drive 

Danfoss 131B0051 FC-302P5K5T5E20H 1BG  Frequency Inverter 

Danfoss 131B0158 - FC-302P2K2T5E20H2BGCXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Automation Driver 

Danfoss 131B0462 Harmonic Filter 

Danfoss 131B0477 FC-302P7K5T5E20H1BGXXXXSXXXXA0BXCXXXXD0 Vlt Drive 

Danfoss 131B0789 FC-302P3K0T5E20H1XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXD0 Vlt® Automationdrive Fc 300 

Danfoss 131B0789 FC-302P3K0T5E20H1XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXD0 Vlt® Automationdrive Fc 300 

Danfoss 131F6772  FC-202P30KT4E20H1XGCXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Vlt® Aqua Drive Fc 200 

Danfoss 131F6773 Vlt Aqua Drive Fc 202 

Danfoss 131G7503 FC-202P45KT4E20H3XNXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX  Vlt Hvac Drive 

Danfoss 131H0241 FC-302P15KT5E20H1BGXXXXSXXXXA0BXCXXXXD0 Vlt Drive 

Danfoss 131N0760 FC202 75 KW Driver 

Danfoss 132F0026 4KW Drive + 132B0100 Panel Drive And Panel 

Danfoss 134U2979 FC-280PK75T4E20H1BXCXXXSXXXXAX  Inverter Drive 

Danfoss 134U2983 FC280P3K0T4E20H1BXCXXXSXXXXAX Midi Drive 

Danfoss 136L9583 FC-202P15KT4E20H2TGCXXXSXXXXAXBXCX5XXDX Drive 

Danfoss 148H3194 AKS38 (1")   Level Control Device 

Danfoss 157B4128 Pvem Actuator Proportional 24Vdc 

Danfoss 157B4128 Pvem Actuator Proportional 24Vdc 

Danfoss 157B4225 Pveo Actuator 

Danfoss 157B4228 Activation Pveo 24Vdc 

Danfoss 157B4792 Coil 

Danfoss 157B4904 Actuator 

Danfoss 158G5407-203E Regulator 

Danfoss 1615 KPS43 Pressostat 

Danfoss 162F4002 Joystick 

Danfoss 175G5541 MCD5-0595C-T5-G4X-00-CV2 Soft Starter 

Danfoss 175U0067 Brake Resistor 

Danfoss 175U0067 Brake Resistor 

Danfoss 1910 KPS79 Temperature Control 

Danfoss 195N1063 VLT2830PT4B20SBR1DBF00A00 3KW 3/380-480V Frequency Driver 

Danfoss 28MM - 1 3/4" UNF  Rotalock Valve 

Danfoss 7750009 Discharge Thermostat Kit 

Danfoss 7754023 Poe Lubricant 

Danfoss AKS 33 / 060G2045 Transmitter 

Danfoss AVTA25  003N0109 Valve 

Danfoss AVTB Temperature Controller 

Danfoss BCP 3H 0-6BAR 017B0038 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss DML 304 1/2 023Z0050 Filter Drier 

Danfoss DML 304 1/2 023Z0050 Filter Drier 

Danfoss EMP2 084G2114 Pressure Transmitter 

Danfoss EMP2 084G2114 Pressure Transmitter 

Danfoss EV250B 032U161431 Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss EV250B 032U161431 Solenoid Valve 

Danfoss FC 202P11KT4E20H2XGXXXXSXXXAXBXCXXXXDX  Card 11kw 



Danfoss FC 202P3K0T4E20H2XGXXXXSXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Card 3kw 

Danfoss FC 202P5K5T4E20H2XGXXXXSXXXAXBXCXXXXDX  Card 5,5kw 

Danfoss FC051P18KT4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX  Driver 

Danfoss FC051P18KT4E20H3BXCXXXSXXX Driver 

Danfoss FC-051PK75T4E20H3XXCXXXSXXX Vlt Micro Drive 

Danfoss FC-202P30KT4E20H1XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Drive 

Danfoss FC-202P45KT4E20H2XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Driver 

Danfoss FC-202P45KT4E20H2XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Driver 

Danfoss FC-202P7K5T4E20H2XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Driver 

Danfoss FC-302P11KT5E20H1BXXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Automation Drive 

Danfoss FC-302P2K2T5E20H1BGCXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX İnverter 

Danfoss FC302P2K2T5E20H2XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Inverter 

Danfoss fcp305pt4c66spr2d0f12kxxx Frequency İnverter 

Danfoss KP 35 Presostat 

Danfoss KP 35 Presostat - Pressure Switch 

Danfoss KP 36 Sensor 

Danfoss KP 36 Sensor 

Danfoss KP36 060-1108 Pressure Control Device 

Danfoss KP36 060-110866 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss KP36 060-110866 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss KP36 060-110866 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss KP36 060-110866 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss KP36 060-110866 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss KP36 060-110866 Pressure Switch 

Danfoss KP-77 060L112166 Temperature Switch 

Danfoss KPI35 060-121966 Pressure Control 

Danfoss KPS33 0/3.5 G1/4A  Marin Ipresostat 

Danfoss KPS45 RANGE:4,00-40,00 bar, DIF: 2,20-11,0 bar Gold IP67 Pressure Swıtch 

Danfoss KPS79 060L312166 Thermostat 

Danfoss MBS 3000 060G1413 Pressure Transmitters 

Danfoss MBS3000-1811-3AB08 0-6BAR 4-20MA Sensor 

Danfoss MBS3050 060G1151 Pressure Sensor 

Danfoss MBT5560 Temp. Transmitter 

Danfoss Mcv116C1401 Pressure Control Pilot Valve 

Danfoss MTZ36JG4A Compressor 

Danfoss MTZ36JG4A Compressor 

Danfoss MTZ36JG4A valve set for compressor 

Danfoss MTZ64HM4CVE Compressor 

Danfoss MTZ80-4VI Hermetic Compressor 

Danfoss OMT315 151B3003 Hydraulic Motor 

Danfoss Part number: 018F6176 Type: BE230AS Solenoid Coil 

Danfoss RT 108 30-140°C 017-506066 Temperature Switch 

Danfoss RT 116 Switch 

Danfoss RT117  P/N: 017-529566             Pressure Switch 

Danfoss RT121 0,09-0,04 BAR Pressure Switch 

Danfoss RT260  Differential Pressure Switch 



Danfoss RT260A 017D002166 Differential Pressure Switch 

Danfoss SH140A4ALC Compressor 

Danfoss SH140A4ALC Compressor 

Danfoss SH180B4ABC Compressor 

Danfoss SH180B4ABC Compressor 

Danfoss SH180B4ABE Compressor 

Danfoss SZ110 4VI Compressor 

Danfoss SZ160-4RAI type: SZ160-4 Scroll Compressor 

Danfoss SZ185-4RI Scroll Kompresor 

Danfoss T/C:FC-202P15KT4E20H2XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Vlt Aqua Drive 

Danfoss TE5 067B4009 Valve 

Danfoss TES2 068Z3411 B MOP Valve 

Danfoss TES2 068Z3411 B MOP Valve 

Danfoss TES5 067B3343 B MOP Sensing Element 

Danfoss WFX25 G1" 003N4105 MP10 Water Valve 

Danfoss WVFX25 Water Valve 

Danieli EBR40 Encoder 

Danotherm F2 HSD 210A 94R Aluminium Housed Wirewound Power Resistor 

Datalogic S50-PA-5-B01-PP Photoelectric Sensor 

Datalogic S51-PA-5-C01-PK Sensor 

Datalogic S51-PR-5-C01-PK Sensor 

Datalogic S6-5-M25 Sensor 

Dataq Instruments DI-710-ULS Stand-alone Usb Data Logger 

Datasensor S50-PA-5-B01-PP Photoelectric Sensor 

Datasensor S50-PA-5-B01-PP Photoelectric Sensor 

Datexel DAT 4531 C Converter 

Datexel DAT 4531 C Converter 

Datexel DAT4532A Thermocouple, Mv Isolated Converter 

Datexel DAT4532D Double Channel Voltage And Current Converter 

DCM DCMS BKN0040A-W00C Led Lighting 

DCM DCMS VCB018 Cable 

DEC 08J590TJV3.0_DFEM  Frequency Measurement Card 

Deckma PN: 75300  Display Pcb 

DEGDRIVE 2,2 Kw DGI300 Drive 

Deif CSQ-3 Variant : 2918030010.02 Multi-function Synchroscope 

Delcon SLO 24CRA4 24VDC 250V 4A DC Relay 

Delixi 6L2-A 1500/5 Ampermeter 

Delixi 6L2-A 2000/5 Ampermeter 

Delixi 6L2-A 500/5 Ampermeter 

Delixi 6L2-A 800/5 Ampermeter 

Delta ASD-A2-0421-M Servo Drive 

Delta ASD-A2-0421-M Servo Drive 

Delta ASD-A2-0421-M Servo Drive 

Delta ASD-A2-0421-M Servo Drive 

Delta ASD-A2-1521-M Servo Drive 

Delta ASD-A2-1521-M Servo Drive 



Delta Controls W-310-1-C-C2-04-Q Difference Pressure Switch 

Delta DILEM-01-G-EA (24 VDC coil) 9A 1NK Contactor 

Delta DTS-11, 220V, 2A  S/N:1792 P/N: 1121 Buchholz Relay 

Delta ECMA-C10604RS Ac Servo Motor 400w Brakeless 

Delta ECMA-C10604RS Ac Servo Motor 400w Brakeless 

Delta ECMA-C10604RS Ac Servo Motor 400w Brakeless 

Delta ECMA-C20604RS Servo Motor 

Delta ECMA-E11315RS Servo Motor 

Delta ECMA-E11315RS Servo Motor 

Delta MCU Smart serisi 5Kva Serial number: 0085 Voltage Regulator 

Delta VFD022C43A 2,2 KW AC C series Motor Driver 

Delta VFD055C43A 5,5 KW AC  C series Motor Driver 

Delta VFD450CP43S-21 Driver 

Demag DKK-SW 4/20/10 Compact Conductor Line 

Demag DRC-10 D2  Transmitter 

Demag DST6 SP22 SOLO Control Button 
Demag order number: 216164-76700044-03 Motor type: ZBR 132 D 12/2 B140 Overhead Crane 
Hoist 

Deneme Marka HH7777 Bly Kitaplık 

Deneme Marka HH7777 Bly Kitaplık 

Deneme Marka HH7777 Bly Kitaplık 

Deneme Marka HH7777 Bly Kitaplık 

Deneme Marka HH7777 Bly Kitaplık 

Deneme Marka HH7777 Bly Kitaplık 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU 1515 

Deneme Marka TEST KODU2 

Denison PV29-2L5D-C00 Variable Displacement Piston Pump 

Denison PV29-2R5D-C00   Variable Displacement Piston Pump 

Depa 5001052 Air Valve, Internal 

Depa 801803-45 Diaphragm, NRS 



Depa DL15-PM-EEK Air Operated Diaphragm Pump 

Deublin 1005-020-038  Rotary Joint 

Deublin 1116-090-463 Rotating Union 

Deublin 355-000-222 Rotary Joint 

Deublin 902.140.188 Rotary Joint 

Deublin D12-003-210  Rotary Joint 

Deutschmann Locon 17-0360-HI Electronic Cam Controller 

Deutschmann V3553 Unigate Cl-profibusdpv1 * 

Devote DVP-8182 Auxiliary Relay 

DF Electric 610200000 Transformer 

Diala S4 ZX-I_1*209LT Barrel Oil 

Diamond Dc 16W Rebar Cutter 

Diamond DC-16W  Cutter 

Diamond DC-16W  Cutter 

Diamond DC-16W+ DC-20W Motor Housing 

Dictator Technik H-DV-06-15-0120-0/200N-219-339-WGV05-WGV05 Gas Shock Absorber 

Diesse TIM NSB 1240 Magnetic Switch 

DieTronic FF2 H13  Filter High Efficency Hepa 

DieTronic FTG23 Fibre Glass Filter Pouch 

Dilo M1-16-8C Blanking Disc 

Dina DN3PS2 Standstill Monitor Relay 

Ditec  DAS107 Mechanisim Set 

Ditec position switch 

Dittmer 4.69.05.07 Resistance Thermometer 

Dittmer SI 10122-1 Thermocouple 

Dixell IC208CX-11000- Controller 

Dixell IC208CX-11000- Controller 

DJN DRC1023 Filter 

DJN DRC1023 Filter 

DJN DRC1023AS Antistatic Filter Element 

Dkm Motor 9RDGE-60FP Reversible Motor 

D-Link 10/100/1000Base-T Switch 

D-Link 10/100Mbps + 2 Combo Switch 

DN 100 PN10/16  Strainer 

Dold 0045504 Relay 

Dold 0050706 DIR BH 5928.93 AC/DC24V 3-30s  Emergency Stop Unit 

Dold 0050706 DIR BH 5928.93 AC/DC24V 3-30s  Emergency Stop Unit 

Dold AD8851.14 AC50/60HZ 24V 0020306 Relay 

Dold AD8851.14 ART.NR:0020306 24VDC Relay 

Dold AD8851.14 DC24V0007026 Relay 

Dold BA7924 57519 Delay Module 

Dold BA9040.12/011 Relay 

Dold BG5914-0056633 Module 

Dold BH 5911 Control Unit 

Dold BH5914-0056460 Module 

Dold BN5983.53 Relay 



Dold IL9077.12 3/N AC100/58V 0,1-20S Relay 

Dold MK7850N.82/200/61 AC/DC12-240V  Multi Function Relay 

Domel 790.3.320-300 Brushless Blower 

Donaldson 1A31599332  Controller 

Donaldson 1A31599334 Controller 

Donaldson 1C026376 Filter 

Donaldson 1C235303-05 P-GS 05/20 Filter Element 5 Micron 

Donaldson EL. GS10/3P2 1MIC EK86 1C031739-01 Filter 

Donaldson EL. GS10/3P2 1MIC EK86 1C031739-01 Filter 

Donaldson G 06-5497 Air Cleaner 

Donaldson G 06-5497 Air Cleaner 

Donaldson G065497 Air Cleaner 

Donaldson G065497 Air Cleaner 

Donaldson G065497 Air Cleaner 

Donaldson G065497 Air Filter 

Donaldson G065497 Air Filter 

Donaldson G065497 Air Filter 

Donaldson G065497-C-ENV-5 Air Cleaner 

Donaldson G065497-C-ENV-5 Air Cleaner 

Donaldson MFP 10/30  Art.Nr.: 125464 Filter Element 

Donaldson P 82-2768 Main Filter Element 

Donaldson P 82-2768 Main Filter Element 

Donaldson P128408 Air Cleaner Assembly 

Donaldson P16-2696  Art.Nr.: 022078 Filter Element Spare Parts 

Donaldson P167181 Filter Element 

Donaldson P167183   Filter 

Donaldson P167183   Filter Element 

Donaldson P171748 Filter Element 

Donaldson P532509 (M) + P532510 (S) Air Filter Kit 

Donaldson P574967 Sensor 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson P778810 Air Cleaner Clamp 

Donaldson PFF3050  Filter Element 

Donaldson PMF3050  Filter Element 

Donaldson REX77-0050 5K Pa  Indıcator Sensor 

Donaldson REX77-0050 5K Pa  Indıcator Sensor 

Donaldson REX77-0050 5K Pa  Indıcator Sensor 

Donaldson REX77-0050 5K Pa  Indıcator Sensor 

Donaldson REX77-0050 5K Pa  Indicator Sensor 

Donaldson Ufm-D10 Drain Valve 



Donaldson UFM-D30  Automatic Water Discharge 

Donaldson UFM-D30 24V Condensate Drain 

Donaldson UFM-D30 24V CONNECTION G1/2 Condensate Drain 

Donaldson X770050 Indicator Sensor 

Donalson FF 30/30 Filter 

Donati E351S1T00 Crane Control 

DongFang YB1-40  Pump 

Donghua 000000000 Chain Clamp For C24B-1 Chain 

Donghua 000001811 C24B-1 Chain 

Donjoy DN25 Diaphragm Valve 

Donjoy EPDM+PTFE  Diaphragm 

Dorninger 27255 RKVE-G-08-05-Z4-V Check Valve 

Dorninger 27255 RKVE-G-08-05-Z4-V Check Valve 

Dorninger 43585 Block Built-in Exchange Valve NG04 Valve 

Dorninger 43585 Block Built-in Exchange Valve NG04 Valve 

Dorninger Hytronics RWY4ED02-A  NG04  Art.Nr.: 43585 Hydraulic Checkvalve 

Dosatron  Model: D3RE10VVF  P/N: GD535201804090021 Dosing Pump 

Doseuro 89  AISI 316  Tested Body 

Doseuro 89 FPM  Piston Seal 

Doseuro Fm50N50/ B12 Dvpump Suctıon Check Valve Pvc 

Doseuro VSCS 14N 3/4" G.f Pressure Relief Valve 

Dossena  Der3/0D Relay 

Douglas   DC 50, PMO: 50 BAR Thermodynamic Steam Traps 

Douglas   DC 50, PMO: 50 BAR Thermodynamic Steam Traps 

Douglas  SPKBD60L Repair Kit 

Douglas  TC4 1  Repair Kit Of Valve 

Douglas  TC4 1” A105 300RF Steam Trap 

Douglas  TC4 3/4 Repair Kit Of Valve 

Douglas  TC4 3/4” A105 300RF Steam Trap 

Douglas  TJ24 2 Repair Kit Of Valve 

Douglas  TJ24 2” WCB 300RF Steam Trap 

Drehmo DIM-25 Complet Usb Bluetooth Adapter 

Dropsa 0083560 Directional Valve 

Dropsa 0234815 Bypass 

Dropsa 0295009 Filter 

Dropsa 0296080C Pump 

Dropsa 1113220 - 300 MICRON Filter 

Dropsa 1124440 80-330Bar Pressure Switch 

Dropsa 1655340 SMX SS316 INOX Sensor 

Dropsa 3084354 Fitting 

Dropsa 309918010000112Da2  Line Pump 

Dropsa 309918011100112Da2 Piston Pump 

Dropsa 3410020 Pump 

Dropsa 3413050 Pneumatic Grease Pump 

Dropsa 3417053  Electric Pump 

Dropsa DR1655200  Indicator 



Dropsa SMX-65PN641628 Modular Progressive Distributor 

Dropsa VIP5 1639141 Control Cart 

Ducati 415620018 Capacitor 

Dudek-Pumpen TYPE: I/B-SPH D/48064 Gear Pump 

Duk SNS21  Switch 

Dungs  MB-DLE 410 B01 S20  Multibloc Double Gas Valve 

Dungs Art Nr 213797 Magnetspule 

Dungs DG 50U-3 Pressure Switch 

Dungs DG 6U-3 Pressure Switch 

Dungs Dmv-Dle 5050/11 Ac 220-240 V Ip 54 Valve 

Dungs GW 50 A6 Pressure Switch 

Dungs LGW 150 A4 Pressure Switch 

Dungs LGW 3 A1  Presostat 

Dunkermotoren BG 65X50 SI   Dc Motor 

Dunkermotoren GR 63X25 24VDC 3300RPM 2.7A N/N:88442 03020 DC Motor 

Duplomatic CP1RA-W4-R/21  Valve 

Duplomatic DS3-S1/11N-D24K1 Valve 

Duplomatic DS3-S3/11N D24K1 Valve 

Duplomatic DS3-S4/10N Valve 

Duplomatic DS3-S4/11N D24K1 Valve 

Duplomatic DS3-SA2/11N D24K1 Valve 

Duplomatic DS3-TA/10N C22D48K1/10 Directional Valve 

Duplomatic DS3-TB/10N-A230K1    Valve 

Duplomatic DS5-S4/12N-A230K1 Valve 

Duplomatic DS5-S4/12N-A230K1 Valve 

Duplomatic DXJ3-D0L20/10N/E0K11 Valve 

Duplomatic DXJ3-D0L20/20N/E0K11 Valve 

Duplomatic EDC121-10E1 Valve 

Duplomatic EM/47/R/10 Coil 

Duplomatic EN48/R/10 1902660 Coil 

Duplomatic EPFB-10-N-C-08-0-M-24D Valve 

Duplomatic EPFD-16-N20-0-M Valve 

Duplomatic ERS4M-SA/22 Valve 

Duplomatic FRC-TB034-F25L-10N-B Valve 

Duplomatic FRTE 200 F10S/10 Filter Element 

Duplomatic MD1L S1/10N-D24K1 250BAR             Valve 

Duplomatic MERS-D 64200/112ED Flow Restrictor Valve 

Duplomatic MERS-RD/50    Valve 

Duplomatic MVPP D 50 Valve 

Duplomatic MVPP-SA 65250/115ED Check Valve 

Duplomatic PST6/21N-K1/K Pressure Switch 

Duplomatic RM2-W5/31NK Valve 

Duplomatic RQA5-P5/1/42    Hydraulic Valve 

Duplomatic RQA5-P5/1/I/42   Valve 

Duplomatic Type : PST6/20N-K1K Pressure Switch 

Duplomatic Type: DSA5-S1/20N Capacity Control Valve 



Duran DURTEX X-HC PRO Detector 

Dutchi DM047.5EMKIE3B5 Motor 

Dutchi DM047.5EMKIE3B5 Motor 

Dwyer 2000-150 cm       Magnehelıc Differential Pressure Gauge 

Dwyer 628-13-GH-P1-E1-S2 Industrial Pressure Transmitter 

Dwyer 67070    2000-500PA (KK.OK) Pressure Gage 

Dwyer 67070    2000-500PA (KK.OK) Pressure Gage 

Dwyer 67070    2000-500PA (KK.OK) Pressure Gage 

Dwyer 67070    2000-500PA (KK.OK) Pressure Gage 

Dwyer 67070    2000-500PA (KK.OK) Pressure Geuge 

Dwyer DCT 606  Control Card 

Dwyer Magnehelic 2000-500pa Differential Pressure Gages 

Dwyer Magnehelic 2000-500pa Differential Pressure Gages 

Dwyer Magnehelic 2000-500pa Differential Pressure Gages 

Dwyer PTGD-SA09A Differential Pressure Piston Type Gauge 

Dwyer PTGD-SA09A Differential Pressure Piston Type Gauge 

Dwyer PTGD-SA09A Differential Pressure Piston Type Gauge 

Dwyer RMA-11-SSV Aralık: 30 to 200 cc/ min air Rotameter 

Dwyer RMA-13-SSV Aralık: .100 to 1000 cc / min. Air Rotameter 

Dwyer RMA-13-SSV Aralık: .100 to 1000 cc / min. Air Rotameter 

Dwyer RMA-14-SSV Flow Meter 

Dwyer RMA-14-SSV Variable Area Flow Meter 

Dwyer RMA-150-SSV Flowmeter (10-100cc) 

Dwyer RMA-21-SSV Flowmeter (1-10 Lpm Air) 

Dwyer RMA23-SSV Flowmeter 

Dwyer V8-WP2  Flow Switch 

Dynabrade 11026 Platen Pads 

Dynabrade 49445 Spral Motor 

Dynabrade 58414  Orbital Sander 

Dynabrade 58442  Two-hand Gear-driven Sander 

Dynabrade 59029  Brusilica Dynorbital Spirit 

Dynabrade 59044  Orbital Sander 

Dynabrade 95848 Hydraulic Oil 

Dynalco C101-10 10ft  Cable Harness With Straight Connector 

Dynalco C101-10 10ft  Cable Harness With Straight Connector 

Dynalco M151 Speed Sensor 

Dynalco M151 Speed Sensor 

Dynalco Spd100 Digital Tachometer 

Dynalco Spd100 Digital Tachometer 

Dynamic Air POSI-FLATE.10/250MM.BLK EPDM Seat 

Dynamic Air STD. 8&10/435/85 Seal Repair Kit 

Dynapar F182048/886GA Encoder 

Dynapar F182048/886GA Encoders 

Dynapar HR625-1024-0101 PS + LED Lamp A-B-Z       Absolute Encoder 

Dynisco  MDT422F-M10-3,5C-15/46-GC7 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco  PT4624-3M-6/18-SIL2  Pressure Transducer 



Dynisco  PT4624-3M-6/18-SIL2  Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco  PT4624-3M-6/18-SIL2  Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco 1480-4-1-0-0 Panel Indicator 

Dynisco 2291NA48K09BSSRBACZZ  Sensor 

Dynisco 2291NA48K11BSSRBACZZ Sensor 

Dynisco 2291NA48K11BSSRBACZZ Sensor 

Dynisco 99881184 DYMT-S-1/2-J-10-15-G-0,7M-F20 Sensor 

Dynisco ATC990401111000 Process Controller 

Dynisco BP420-1/2-4.5M-1.81  Screwdriver Slot 

Dynisco BP520-1/2-8.5M-6 Burst Plug 

Dynisco DYMT-S-1/2-J-10-15-G Sensor 

Dynisco ECHO-MA4-BAR-R23-UNF-6PN-S06-NFL-NTR Transmitter 

Dynisco ECHO-MA4-MPA-R21-M14-6PN-S06-F18-NTR Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco ECHO-MA4-MPA-R21-M14-6PN-S06-F18-NTR Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco ECHO-MV3-BAR-R20-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco ECHO-MV3-BAR-R20-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco ECHO-MV3-BAR-R21-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco ECHO-MV3-BAR-R22-UNF-6PN-S06-F18-NTR Pressure Sensors 

Dynisco ECHO-MV3-BAR-R22-UNF-6PN-S06-NFL-NTR Echo Sensor Diaphragms 

Dynisco ECHO-MV3-BAR-R22-UNF-6PN-S06-NFL-NTR Echo Sensor Diaphragms 

Dynisco Idnr. 505975 Burst Protection 

Dynisco Mda422-1/2-3,5C-15/46 Melt Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco Mda422-1/2-3,5C-15/46-GC8 Melt Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco MDA422-1/2-3,5C-23/46  0422380636 Transducer 

Dynisco MDA422-1/2-3,5C-23/46-GC4 Transducer 

Dynisco MDA422-1/2-3,5C-23/46-GC8 Transducer 

Dynisco MDA422-1/2-3,5C-23/46-GC8 Transducer 

Dynisco MDA422-1/2-3,5C-23/46-GC8 Transducer 

Dynisco MDA462-1/2-3.5C-15/46 Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco Mdt420L-1/2-7C-15 Melt Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT420L-1/2-7C-15 Melt Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT420L-1/2-7C-15 Melt Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-2C-15/46-B171-SIL2 Pressure Sensors 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-2C-46/46-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-3,5C-32/46-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-3,5C-32/46-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-3,5C-32/46-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-3,5C-32/46-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-3.5C-15/46-SIL2 

Dynisco MDT422F-1/2-5C-32/46-SIL2 Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco MDT462F-1/2-3,5C-15/46-SIL2 Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco MDT462F-1/2-3,5C-15/46-SIL2 Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco MDT462F-1/2-3,5C-15/46-SIL2 Sensor 

Dynisco MDT462F-1/2-3,5C-15/46-SIL2 Sensor 

Dynisco MDT462H-1/2-5C-15/46 Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT462H-1/2-7C-15/46-B106-D85   Pressure Transmitter 



Dynisco MDT462H-1/2-7C-15/46-B106-D85   Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco MDT462L-M18-7C-15/46 Melt Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco PT4624-1/2-5M-6/18-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4624-1/2-5M-6/18-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco Pt4624-10M-6/18-Sıl2 Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco PT4624-10M-9/18-SIL2 Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco PT4624-15M-6/18-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4624-3.5CB-6/18-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4624-35MPA-6/18-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4624-35MPA-6/18-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4624-35MPA-6/18-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4624-5M-12/30-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4624-5M-6/18-SIL2  Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco PT4624-5M-6/18-SIL2  Pressure Transducer 

Dynisco Pt4626-10M-6/18 Melt Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco PT4626-5M-6/18  Melt Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco PT462E-5M-6/18 Pressure Sensor 

Dynisco PT462F-1/2-5M-18/18-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco PT462F-1/2-5M-6/18-SIL2 Transmitter 

Dynisco TDT432F-1/2-3,5C-32/76-S147-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco TDT432F-1/2-3,5C-32/76-S147-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco TDT432F-1/2-5C-32/76-S137-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco TPT 4634-5M-18/18RTD1-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco TPT4634-1/2-3.5CB-6/18-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco TPT4634-35MPA-6/18-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco TPT4634-35MPA-6/18-SIL2 Pressure Transmitter 

Dynisco TPT4636-3M-6/18 Transmitter 

Dynisco UPR900-21000000 Process Indicator 

DZY DZY-208  Relay 

E.L.B F-351 Ex Px Purge Control Unit 

E.L.B T200F2"V24e Overfill Cut-out Device 

E+e Elektronik HA010400 5 ampoules 0 % RH + 5 textile pads Calibration Kit 

E+e Elektronik HA010401 for sensor probes Ø 10...12 mm Calibration Chamber 

E+e Elektronik HA010405 5 ampoules 5 % RH + 5 textile pads Calibration Kit 

E+e Elektronik HA010410 5 ampoules 10 % RH + 5 textile pads Calibration Kit 

E+e Elektronik HA010420 5 ampoules 20 % RH + 5 textile pads Calibration Kit 

E+e Elektronik HA010435 5 ampoules 35 % RH + 5 textile pads Calibration Kit 

E+e Elektronik HA010450 5 ampoules 50 % RH + 5 textile pads Calibration Kit 

E+e Elektronik HA010495 5 ampoules 95 % RH + 5 textile pads Calibration Kit 

E+e Elektronik HA010498 50pcs Packed 

Eagle Signal Controls CM030151212 Counter 

Eagle Signal Controls CM030151212 Counter 

Eao 123-51-252.026 Emergency Stop Switch 

Eao 1NO+1NC/240VAC Emergency Stop Button 

Eao 84-5140.0020 Button 

EAO type: 61-8430-22 Switching Element 



Easttop G1206AQFSW6G-B0 Lcd Module 

EasyLog EL-USB-2-LCD High Accuracy Temp 

EasyLog EL-USB-2-LCD High Accuracy Temp 

EasyLog EL-USB-2-LCD High Accuracy Temp 

EasyLog OM-EL-USB-2-LCD Temp Data Logger 

EasyLog OM-EL-USB-2-LCD Temp Data Logger 

Eaton 11147000810 Ex Crafts Switch - Seb 10 L 

Eaton 301736 Filter Element 

Eaton 301744 Filter Element 

Eaton 337174 Filter Element 

Eaton 629108 RG-10-Z2-30    Valve 

Eaton Airflex K020.038.601.032010 1"-14 UNF C2  Rotating Element 

Eaton Airflex K020.038.601.032010 1"-14 UNF C2  Rotating Element 

Eaton E1.2,5.P Clogging Indicator 

Eaton EL-105U-1-868-500M Telecommunication Device 

Eaton Gromelle 1/4ISO-A Body Quick Coup. 

Eaton Gromelle 1/4ISO-A Nippel Quick Coup. 

Eaton HA 15011 00 Quick Coupling 

Eaton HA 15012 00 Quick Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1503100 250 bar , 1/2"  Quick Connect Hydraulic Fitting 

Eaton Hansen HA1503100 250 bar , 1/2"  Quick Connect Hydraulic Fitting 

Eaton Hansen HA1503100 250 bar , 1/2"  Quick Connect Hydraulic Fitting 

Eaton Hansen HA1503200 250 bar , 1/2"   Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1503200 250 bar , 1/2"   Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1503200 250 bar , 1/2"   Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1504100  250 bar , 3/4"  Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1504100  250 bar , 3/4"  Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1504100  250 bar , 3/4"  Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1504200  250 bar , 3/4"  Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1504200  250 bar , 3/4"  Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Hansen HA1504200  250 bar , 3/4"  Quick Connect Coupling 

Eaton Internormen 01.E 60.25VG.30.E.P  Fiberglass  Filter Element 

Eaton Internormen HP.61.25VG.30.E.P.-.G.3.-.- Filter 

Eaton Internormen TEF.41.25P.16.S.P.-.G.3.- Return Filter 

Eaton IZMX40N3-V25W-1 Air Circuit Breaker 

Eaton IZMX40N3-V25W-1 Air Circuit Breaker 

Eaton IZMX40N3-V25W-1 Air Circuit Breaker 

Eaton IZMX40N3-V25W-1 Air Circuit Breaker 

Eaton M22-R4K7 Potentiometer 

Eaton Moeller Article: Y7-232231 Model: M22S – R1K Potentiometer 

Eaton Moeller NZMH2-A200 Circuit Breaker 

Eaton MPB2  Communication Card 

Eaton NZMN2-ME220 Circuit-breaker 

Eaton NZMN2-ME220 Circuit-breaker 

Eaton RV10-10V-C-02 Relief Valve 

Eaton RV10-10V-C-02 Relief Valve 



Eaton Vickers 1PAA95P4W10S Filter Kits 

Eaton Vickers DG17-V-3-6C-60 Valve 

Eaton XST553SHXX Basket Strainer 

Eaton XV-440-10TVB-1-10 Touch Panel 

Eaton XV-440-10TVB-1-10 Touch Panel 

Eberle TR 3400 W-10 Front Panel Installation Regulator 

Ebm W2S130-AA03-01 Axial Fan 

Ebm W6D800-Gd01-01 Fan 

Ebmpapst 8314HR-197 Fan 

Ebmpapst 8314HR-197 Fan 

Ebmpapst R2E133-BH66-05 Cooling Fan 

Ebmpapst R2E280-AE52-05 Fan 

Ebmpapst S4D 420-AU02-03 Ac Axial Fan 

Ebmpapst W2E200-HK38-01 Axial Fan 

Ebmpapst W2E208-BA20-01 Fan 

Ebro-Armaturen EB10.1SYD F07-10/V22 Penumatic Actuator 

Ebro-Armaturen EB280 NBR  Repair Kit 

Ebro-Armaturen EB4 1SYD Actuator 

Ebro-Armaturen EB6.1SYD F05-07/V17 Penumatic Actuator 

Ebro-Armaturen EP100-DR Electropneumatic Positioner 

Ebro-Armaturen SBU-M203-K211-M01 Limit Switch 

Ebro-Armaturen SBU-M203-K211-M01 Limit Switch 

Ebro-Armaturen SBU-M203-K211-M01 Limit Switch 

Ebro-Armaturen Z011A DN300  Butterfly Valve 

Eckardt LEXG-L  424 744 547 Manifold 

Eckardt SM4. 160 - 90° / Z4 Repair Kit 

Eckardt SM4.100-180°/Z1 CODE:004-12521 320.001.505  Hydraulic rotary actuator 

Eckerle EIP H2-0011 RK 03-11 Pump 

Eckerle EIPH2-006RK00-1x+EIPH2-006RP30-1x  Internal Gear Pumps 

Eckerle EIPH2-006RK00-1x+EIPH2-006RP30-1x  Internal Gear Pumps 

Eclipse 5602-4 P/N 49602-40 Veri Flame Modulation Base 

Ecofit 2Gdfut65 146X180L   Pn : K16-A1-3 Fan 

Edmund Optics 02-147 Sandblasted Glass 

Edmund Optics 32-806 Infrared (ır) Material Window 

Edmund Optics 43-634 Sapphire Window 

Edmund Optics 63-209 Calcium Fluoride (caf2) Window 

Edmund Optics 64-497 Glass Dome 

Edmund Optics 65-875 Fused Silica Window 

Edur LBU 403 C120L 4KW Vacuum Pump 

Edwards A13305000 Adsorption Fl20K With Activated Alumina 

Edwards A65301903 Rotary Vane Pump 

Effast FDRPFH1600 Butterfly Valve 

Effast FDRPFH2250 Butterfly  Valve 

Effbe FB340025000 Membrane 

Effbe FB3402000000 Rk Membrane 

Ege LG 518 GSP Flow Sensor 



EGE S 73521 20,007 M20x1,5 Guide 

Ege SC 440/1-4A-GSP Sensor 

Ege Sc 440-A4-Gsp Flow Controller 

EGH 560661-003    M344299 Motor 

Ego 55.32524.010 Safety Thermostat 

Eicos FC34B02-M12 Flow Switch 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2628-0408  G1/4"x10 Connector 

Eisele VT2634-0409K G1/4''  Elbow 

Eisele VT2634-0409K G1/4''  Elbow 

Eisele VT2634-0409K G1/4''  Elbow 

Eisele VT2634-0409K G1/4''  Elbow 

Eisele VT2634-0409K G1/4''  Elbow 

Eisele VT2634-0409K G1/4''  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

Eisele VT2656-0409 G1/4X12  Elbow 

EKF CCD-95R-CALYPSO Cpu Board 

EKO 215953  Solenoid Valve 

EKO 21609542  Solenoid Valve 

Elabo 10021182 Blank Panel Sys266/2Wu 31-1B.3 

Elabo 10021182 Blank Panel Sys266/2Wu 31-1B.3 

Elabo 10021881 Panel Sys266/1Wu 32-0B.3 

Elabo 10021881 Panel Sys266/1Wu 32-0B.3 

Elabo 10054488 Inform System Table 70-2A Zu 

Elabo 10054488 Inform System Table 70-2A Zu 

Elabo 10059715 Inform Light Gantry 73-7A.3 

Elabo 10059715 Inform Light Gantry 73-7A.3 

Elabo 10061423 Elabo Inform Desktop Rack For 6 He System  74-4Alg 

Elabo 10061423 Elabo Inform Desktop Rack For 6 He System  74-4Alg 

Elabo 10061581 Inform Height Extenders  74-4X 

Elabo 10061581 Inform Height Extenders  74-4X 

Elaflex ERV-GS40.16  DN40 Compensator 

Elaflex ERV-GS50.16  DN50 Compensator 



Elaflex ERV-GS65.16  DN65 Compensator 

Elaflex ERV-GS80.16  DN80 Compensator 

Elaflex ZVA SLIMLINE 2   Automatic Gasoline Nozzle 

Elap PE050280PP Encoder 

Elau  PD-8/10 Power Distribution 

Elau  SH30703P01A2100 Servo Motor 

Elb ER-144-A-0160 Alarm Relay 

Elbe LM2 FA-150 Float Level Switch 

Elbe LM2FA Level Switch 

Elcis  63/1500/824/B/B/CM/R Encoder 

Elcis A/958HC12-12-10-B-C2-W-3PG Encoder 

Elcis A/958HC12-12-10-B-C2-W-3PG Encoder 

Elcis I/115-720-824-B-B-CM-R Encoder 

Elcis I/115-720-824-B-B-CM-R Encoder 

Elcis I/115-720-824-B-B-CM-R Encoder 

Elcis I/XA59C12-1500-5-B-Z-CV-R-05 Encoder 

Elcis IW59C12-2880-5-BZ-N-CL-R Encoder 

Elco EAC58C10-GP6PADR-4096E Encoder 

Elco EC50A8-P6PR-1000.5L6100  Encoder 

Elco EC50A8-P6PR-1000.5L6100  Encoder 

Elco EC50A8-P6PR-1000.5L6100  Encoder 

Elco EV90A10-L5PR-1000 Heavy Duty Encoder 

Elco EV90A10-L5PR-1000 Heavy Duty Encoder 

Elco SUS-09-Q G/R 220DC P Led Position Indicator 

Elcometer 456 Ferrous Probe Scale 1: Straight 

Eldrive EF/P 63C 4 B5  Motor 

Ele Fantini SCVC-1 Servo Control 

Elecnova PD194E-9HY Multimeter 

Elecnova PD194Z-9HY Multimeter 

Electro Adda FTA63-1-2 0,18KW 2P B5 Asynchronous  Motor 

Electronic Concepts UP37BN0070 Capacitor 

Electronicon 275.186-809600/221702  25 kVar 525V 3*96 uF Kondenzatör 

Electtrotec PSM50  Pressure Switch 

Electtrotec TBFEV070C12 G1/2 E1743A Switch 

Electtrotec TBFEV070C12 G1/2 E1743A Switch 

Elektra 1TZ9002-0DB22-2KA4-Z Three Phase Motor 

Elektra 1TZ9002-0DB22-2KA4-Z Three Phase Motor 

Elektrim Motor 38CF-3-.50-18 230/460V 56C 0.5hp 1700rpm 3ph Ftd 

Elektro Automatik PS3150-04B Laboratory Power Supply Unit 

Elektror P/N: 000748 Wire Mesh Guard 

Elektror P/N: 000748 Wire Mesh Guard 

Elektror P/N: 012003 Space Cartridge For Fine Filter 

Elektror P/N: 012003 Space Cartridge For Fine Filter 

Elektroswitch 7803H Relays 

Elero 759949401 Junior 1 Linear Actuato 

Elero 760287301 Econom 01 Linear Actuator 



Elero ECONOM 01G/A-VHUB HUB:100MM ,P: 85W ,I: 3.5A Linear Actuator 

Eletta D5-FA80 120°C Flow Switch Monitor 

Eletta S2-FA50(80-160L/MIN) Flow Switch 

Eletta S2-GL40 MODEL:140011040L RANGE:80~160 L/MIN,WATER Flow Indıcator Swıtch 

Eletta V1-FA50  Flow Switch 

Elettrotec IF2VE3/A  Flow Switch 

Elettrotec IF4E16/A  Adjustable Electric Flow Switch 

Elettrotec IF4E16/A  Adjustable Electric Flow Switch 

Elettrotec IF4E16/A  Adjustable Electric Flow Switch 

Elettrotec IF5V60/A Flow Indicator Shear Cooling 

Elettrotec LM2CFPA250 Switch 

Elettrotec PMC 10 Pressure Switch 

Elettrotec PMC10XIA Pressure Switch 

Elettrotec PMC10XIA Pressure Switch 

Elettrotec PMM2AINT 18K Switch 

Elettrotec PPC150XIA Pressure Switch 

Elettrotec PPC150XIA Pressure Switch 

Elettrotec PPC150XIA Pressure Switch 

Elettrotec PPC150XIA Pressure Switch 

Elettrotec SL1TA500/60CVS3EP Continuous Level Sensor 

Elgo AB20-50-20-2-R-11 Magnetic Tape 

Elgo EMAX00100010SB0  SSI Code:Gray Encoder 

Elgo LMIX1-000-02.0-1-01 Magnetic Switch 

Eliwell IC 915 Gas Detector 

Eliwell IC PLUS 915 V / I 230 V Controller 

Eliwell IC PLUS 915 V / I 230 V Controller 

Eliwell IC PLUS 915 V / I 230 V Controller 

Eliwell PT100 Heat Probe 

Ellab SSA12115L700TS Probe 

Ellab SSA12115L700TS Thermo Element 

Elma BEMDZXX Electric Stroke 115vac ,50 Hz 

Elma BEMDZXX Electric Stroke 115vac ,50 Hz 

Elmek 251BR25-F50 code:251WW23 Buchholz Relay 

Elmek 341E010-000 Moisture Holder Nak 1.2kg Form-e 

Elmo Rietschle 7305126000 Filter 

Elmo Rietschle 7305266000 Filter 

Elmo Rietschle ER-V-VCA40-01 Vacuum Pump 

Elmo Rietschle ER-V-VCA40-01 Vacuum Pump 

Elmo Rietschle ER-YP-7305076000 Oil Separator 

Elmo Rietschle ER-YP-7305076000 Oil Separator 

Elmo Rietschle ER-YP-ZFD145-01 Condensate Separator G1 

Elmo Rietschle ER-YP-ZFD145-01 Condensate Separator G1 

Elmot Schafer Front Cover for Motor Eshe 250m-2  (55kw , 3000rpm) 

Elmot Schafer TE Q3E 160L6C-40 3 Phases Motor 7,5 Kw 

Elo Touch Solutions E328700 Touch Monitor 

Elo Touch Solutions E571601 Power Supply 



Elo Touchsystem 2202L - E351600 21.5" Wide Desktop 

Elobau 102 190 PGA Pneumatic Cylinder Switch 

Elobau 102 190 PGA Pneumatic Cylinder Switch 

Elobau 171271AM Safety Sensor 

Elobau 171271AM Safety Sensor 

Elobau 610045 N 1001-3 CE-0123 Safety Sensor 

El-o-matic F20  VA368.00.164 Electro/pneumatic Posiflex Positioner 

El-o-matic F20  VA368.00.164 Electro/pneumatic Posiflex Positioner 

El-o-matic F20  VA368.00.164 Electro/pneumatic Posiflex Positioner 

El-o-matic F20  VA368.00.164 Electro/pneumatic Posiflex Positioner 

El-o-matic F20  VA368.00.164 Electro/pneumatic Posiflex Positioner 

El-o-matic TYP F 20 IP 65 (11629) Posiflex Pneum. Positioner 

Elster Jeavons J48  2"  SK-4809-01   Gas Pressure Regulator Repair Kit 

Elster-instromet BI-ISM-Y1 Q75-MI2DN 200PN16 Proximity Sensor Turbine Gas Flow Meter 

Eltex EXR50/A2400L100 Discharging Electrode 

Eltra 90160 Sample Force 

Eltra EF36K 6C1000Z5L8X3PR Blind Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder 

Eltra EF49P 6C1000Z5L8X3PR Through Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder 

Eltra EF49P4P2000Z5L12-X3PR.779 Encoder 

Eltra EF49P4P2000Z5L12-X3PR.779 Encoder 

Eltra EF80C6C1000Z5L8X3PR Encoder 

Eltra EF80C6C1000Z5L8X3PR Encoder 

Eltra EF80C6C1000Z5L8X3PR Encoder 

Eltra EH115A1024Z8/24L-Z8/24L11X6MR.037 Encoder 

Eltra EH115A1024Z8/24L-Z8/24L11X6MR.037 Encoder 

Eltra Eh80C2000Z5L14X3Pr Encoder 

Eltra Eh80C2048Z5/28L14X3Mr.197+295 Encoder 

Eltra EH80C2048Z8/24L14-X3MR Encoder 

Eltra EH80C2048Z8/24L14-X3MR Encoder 

Eltra EH80K1024S8/24L 10X3PR0,7.691 Encoder 

Eltra EH80P1024Z8/24L 10X3PR.269 Encoder 

Eltra Eh80P1024Z8/24P15 Encoder 

Eltra EH80P1024Z8/24P15X3MR.431 Encoder 

Eltra EH80P1024Z8/24P15X3MR.431 Encoder 

Eltra EH80PU1024Z5/30L15X3PR.717 Encoder 

Eltra EL40A150S5/28 PB6x6 PR249 Encoder 

Eltra EL63 PB 360 S5/28P14X3PR5 Encoder 

Eltra EL63D50S5/28PB9,52X6MA.320 Encoder 

Eltra EL63D9000S5/28P10S3MR  Encoder 

Eltra Er58D250S5/28P10X6Cr.207 Encoder 

Eltra Er58D250S5/28P10X6Cr.207 Encoder 

Eltra Er58D250S5/28P10X6Cr.207 Encoder 

Eltra ER63D1000S5/28P8X6PR10 Encoder 

Eltra ER63D1000S5/28P8X6PR10 Encoder 

Eltra ER63D1000S5L9,52X6MA.272 Encoder 

Eltra ER63D100S5/28P8X6PR8 Encoder 



Eltra ER63D200S5/28P8X6JR Encoder 

Eltra ER63F200S5/28P12X3JR Encoder 

Emacs MODEL:MRT-6320P Pc Power Supply 

Emerson 3051CD1A22A1AB4M5HR5  Pressure Transmitter 

Emerson 3051CD1A22A1AE5Q4 Transmitter 

Emerson 3051CD2A22A1AB4M5HR5  Transmitter 

Emerson 3051TG3A2C21AM5Q4HR5  Pressure Transmitter 

Emerson 475HP1EKLUGMTS  Field Communicator 

Emerson 475HP1EKLUGMTS  Field Communicator 

Emerson 475HP1EKLUGMTS  Field Communicator 

Emerson 5X00062G01 Analog Output Module 

Emerson KJ1501X1-BA2 Deltav System Power Supply 

Emerson M700-07401000A10100AB100 Ac Motor Driver 

Emerson QS0350.M06STACW.XXS2700DI Field Q Digital Valve Controller 

Emeta MA210-12-0500-10 Encoder 

EMF INPUT:400V AC   OUTPUT:205V DC          Half Wave Bridge Diode 

Emg  ELHY EB 300-50 II  Thrustors 

Emg ELHY EB 220-50/2 II  Thruster 

Emg SV1-10/16/315/6  Valve 

Emhart MCS1600 Power Tool 

Emikon MLC 3100 Three Phase Power Line Filter 

Emko ERM 3770.6.00.01/00.00/0.0.0.0 Tachometer 

Emko ESM-4900.1.20.1.1/00.00/0.0.0.0 Process Indicator 

Emko EZM-4450.6.00.1.0/00.01/0.0 Counter 

Emko EZM-4950 Timer Counter 

Emmecom SC701MF5.5T-IE2 Blower 

Emmegi  SC06284C0 MG 130-845-4 Heat Exchanger 

Emmegi 102404004 Water-Oil Heat Exchanger 

Emmegi 102404004 Water-Oil Heat Exchanger 

Emod 71 S/4 EHB Motor 

Emod A000085733 Motor Fkoın 180/8-240 

Emod A000085733 Motor Fkoın 180/8-240 

Emod HEF IE3 225SM/4 Three-phase Motor 

Emod Type: 71 S/4 EHB Single Phase Motor 

Emotron 01-2471-10 Transformer 

Emotron 01-2471-20 Ctm 025 Current Transformer Ul 

Emotron 01-2471-40 Ctm 100 Current Transformer Ul 

Encoder 770-A-S-1024-Q-HV-C-Y-N Encoder 

Encoder 770-A-S-1024-Q-HV-C-Y-N-N-CE Encoder 

End Armaturen AHK-01/4301 Cover 

End Armaturen AHK-01/4301 Cover 

End Armaturen AHK-01/4301 Cover 

End Armaturen AHK-01/4301 Cover 

End Armaturen AM621207 Way Magnet Valve Namur 5/2 

End Armaturen AM621207 Way Magnet Valve Namur 5/2 

End Armaturen AM621207 Way Magnet Valve Namur 5/2 



End Armaturen AM621207 Way Magnet Valve Namur 5/2 

End Armaturen ED620632-63 Diameter Actuator 

End Armaturen ED620632-63 Diameter Actuator 

End Armaturen EZ000002 Screw Ring 

End Armaturen EZ000002 Screw Ring 

End Armaturen EZ000002 Screw Ring 

End Armaturen EZ000002 Screw Ring 

End Armaturen MEMG2Z343648025 Solenoid Valve 

End Armaturen NE094100 Electric Quarter Turn Actuator 

End Armaturen SFKA0001 Switching Flag 

End Armaturen SFKA0001 Switching Flag 

End Armaturen SFKA0001 Switching Flag 

End Armaturen SFKA0001 Switching Flag 

End Armaturen ZA66-ED63 DN40 PN64 Ball Valve 

End Armaturen ZK311010-ED621252 Ball Valve+ Actuator 

End Armaturen ZK311010-ED621252 Ball Valve+ Actuator 

End Armaturen ZK311010-ED621252 Ball Valve+ Actuator 

End Armaturen ZK311010-ED621252 Ball Valve+ Actuator 

End Armaturen ZK311010-ED621252 Ball Valve+ Actuator 

Endress + Hauser 51514966 Transmitter Module 

Endress + Hauser CLD134-PMV530AB1 Smartec S Cld134 

Endress + Hauser CPY4-2 Kcl Electrolyte Solution 

Endress + Hauser FTL31-AA4M2AAVAJ Level Switch 

Endress + Hauser FTL50H-AGW2AC2G6A Limit Switch 
Endress + Hauser TM411-AA1AB1B1DB2D1X30A1X100A1B1A32ER3A1A1+C1JC Resistance 
Thermometer 

Endress Hauser 10P40-EA0A1AA0A4AA Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 10W65-HC0A1AA0A4AA Promag 10w65, Dn65 

Endress Hauser 10W80-HC0A1AA0A4AA Promag 10w80, Dn80 3" 

Endress Hauser 50004201  Flow Assembly Cla751 

Endress Hauser 50085333 CYK 71 Measuring Cable 

Endress Hauser 50H50-12D1/0 Electromagnetic Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 50P1F-ER1A1AC2AAAW Electromagnetic Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 50P50-EA1A1AA0ABAA Magnetic Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 50W3H-UD0A1AA0AAAW Flow Measurement 

Endress Hauser 51506784 Accessory Kit 

Endress Hauser 52001051 Weld-in Adapter 

Endress Hauser 52010122 Float Switch 

Endress Hauser 52010124 Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 52022914 Display 

Endress Hauser 52027505 Fxa195-G1 Commubox Fxa195 

Endress Hauser 52027505 Fxa195-G1 Commubox Fxa195 

Endress Hauser 53W1F-HLGB1AA0ABBB Electromagnetic Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 53W1Z-HHGB1AA0ABBB Electromagnetic Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 5H2B02-2C73/0 Electromagnetic Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 5W4C2F-AAELHA0AHD3K0A Electromagnetic Flowmeter 



Endress Hauser 6BABL1-3557/0 Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 71025814 Electronics Fei54, Relay Dpdt, Ac/dc 

Endress Hauser 71108594 Spare Modules 

Endress Hauser 71116672  SFG500 Fieldgate 

Endress Hauser 71138304 Kit Main 

Endress Hauser 71138304 Kit Main-pcb 91w 85-250 Vac 

Endress Hauser 8F3B50-BDDBAAAFABHAABCAA1 Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser 91WA1-AA2A00ACA4AA Prosonic Flow 91wa1 Clamp On 1ch/1set 

Endress Hauser Art.nr:52006197 Klemmenmodul 4-polig, HART, 2-Draht Card 

Endress Hauser CLM253-CD0010 Transmitter For Conductivity 

Endress Hauser CLS15D-A1A1 Condumax Cls15d 

Endress Hauser COS41-2S Dissolved Oxygen Sensor 

Endress Hauser COS61D-1009/0 Digital Oxygen Sensor 

Endress Hauser COS61D-AAA1A2 COS61D-1077/0Oxymax COS61D Digital Oxygen Sensor 

Endress Hauser COY31-Z 51506784 Accessory Kit 

Endress Hauser CPA250-A00 Flow Throug Assembly 

Endress Hauser CPS11D-7BA21 Memosens Glass Electrode 

Endress Hauser CPS11D-7BA21 Ph Sensor 

Endress Hauser Cps11D-7Ba21 Ph Sensor 

Endress Hauser Cps11D-7Ba21 Ph Sensor 

Endress Hauser Cps11D-7Ba21 Ph Sensor 

Endress Hauser CPS12D-7NA21 Digital Orp Sensor 

Endress Hauser CPS41D-7BB2B1  Sensor 

Endress Hauser CUS51D-AAC1A3+IBZ1 Digital Sensor 

Endress Hauser CYK10-A051 Digital Measuring Cable 

Endress Hauser CYK10-A051 Sensor 

Endress Hauser CYK10-A051 Sensor 

Endress Hauser DK9SS-ABA Prosonic Flow 91/93/93t,sensor Cable Set Dk9ss-aba 

Endress Hauser DK9SS-ABA Prosonic Flow 91/93/93t,sensor Cable Set Dk9ss-aba 

Endress Hauser DTT31-A1C111AE2AAB Flow Sensor 

Endress Hauser DTT31-A1C111DE2CAB Flow Switch 

Endress Hauser Fdr50-C2Rga Receiver 

Endress Hauser FDR56-1020/0 Microwave Barrier Receiver 

Endress Hauser FDR56-1020/0 Microwave Barrier Receiver 

Endress Hauser FDU90-RG2AA  Ultrasonic Level Probe 

Endress Hauser FDU91-RG1AA Ultrasonic Sensor 

Endress Hauser FDU91-RG2AA Level Sensor 

Endress Hauser FDU91-RG3AA Ultrasonic Sensor 

Endress Hauser FHX40-A1B Display 

Endress Hauser FMB53-AA21RD1MGJ35B2A+AAF1POZ1 Level Transmitter 

Endress Hauser FMB70-1FN1/0  Digital Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser Fmd71-Aa24Aaa2M2Mgbccdccxjcxjb+Nb Differential Pressure System 

Endress Hauser FMI51-A2ARDJA4A1A Rod Probe 

Endress Hauser FMM50-A1A1A1AA11C1  Silometer Assembly 

Endress Hauser FMP51-A6573/0 Level Sensor 

Endress Hauser FMP51-EH2J8/0 FMP51-BCACCBACB3CHJ+AA Levelflex 



Endress Hauser FMP51-EH2L2/0 FMP51-BCACCBACB3CGJ+AA Levelflex 

Endress Hauser FMP51-EH2M0/0 FMP51-BCACCBACB3CGJ+AA Levelflex 

Endress Hauser FMP52-1KRR3/101     Guided Level-radar 

Endress Hauser FMR51-BCACCBBDA5CHJ+AA Transmitter Compact 

Endress Hauser FMR51-BCACCBBDA5CHJ+AA Transmitter Compact 

Endress Hauser FMR51-BCACCBBDA5CHJ+AA Transmitter Compact 

Endress Hauser FMU40-1NB2A2 Ultrasonic Level Transmitter 

Endress Hauser FMU40-1NF2A2 Transmitter 

Endress Hauser FMU41-ANB2A2 Ultrasonic Sensor 

Endress Hauser FMU41-ARD2A2 Prosonic Sensor 

Endress Hauser FMU90-R11CA111AA1A Ultrasonic Transmitter 

Endress Hauser Fmu90-R11Ca131Aa1A Prosonic S Fmu90 

Endress Hauser FMX21-1AX90/0 Reliable And Robust Level Probe 

Endress Hauser FMX21-1C2D4/0  Level Sensor 

Endress Hauser FMX21-1C2D4/0 71082058 Level Sensor 

Endress Hauser FMX21-1CU2/0 FMX21-AA211FGD10H+PO Level Measurement 

Endress Hauser FMX21-27W40/0 Transmitter 

Endress Hauser Fqr50-C2Rga Transmitter 

Endress Hauser FTC260-AA4D1  Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTC260-AA4D1  Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser Ftc325-A1A11 Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTI55-AAA1RG143A1A Rod Probe 

Endress Hauser FTI55-AAA1RG143A1A Rod Probe 

Endress Hauser FTI55-AAB1RG143A1A Capacitance Point Level Detection 

Endress Hauser FTI56-AAC1RV143A1A Solicap M FTI56 Sılo Level Swıtch 

Endress Hauser Ftı56-Aad1Rv143A1A L:1500Mm Level Probe 

Endress Hauser FTL31-10H0/0  Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTL31-1102/0  Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTL31-1102/0 Level Switch 

Endress Hauser Ftl31-11V0/0 Ftl31-Aa4U3Bawsj 71235779 Liquiphant 

Endress Hauser FTL31-AA1S2AAVAJ Vibronic Point Level Detection 

Endress Hauser FTL33-1LQ0/0 Liquiphant T FTL20H Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTL50H-AGW2AC2G4A Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTL51-69DW7/0 Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTL51-69DW7/0 Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTM20-AG45A Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTM20-AG45A Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTM20-AN26A Compact Limit Switch 

Endress Hauser FTM21-AN326A Compact Limit Switch 

Endress Hauser FTM50-AGG2A2A12AA Robust Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTM50-AGG2A4A12AA Robust Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser FTM50-AGG2A4A12AA Robust Point Level Switch 

Endress Hauser Ftr325-B1E1 Amplifire 

Endress Hauser FTW23-AA4MWVJ Liquipoint Ftw23 

Endress Hauser FTW31- A2A3AA4A1  Conductivity Level Switch Probe 

Endress Hauser FTW32-A2D3AA4A1  Conductivity Level Switch Probe 



Endress Hauser FXA193-AA    Electromagnetic Flow 

Endress Hauser NRF590-B5B1RR2B2N0  Tank Side Monitor 

Endress Hauser NRF590-B5B1RR2B2N0  Tank Side Monitor 

Endress Hauser NRF590-B5B1RR2B2N0  Tank Side Monitor 

Endress Hauser NRF81- 1H26/0 BA2BA1A2X0AAAICR Tankside Monitor 

Endress Hauser NXA820-A411D1A110A Tank Level Comp 

Endress Hauser NXA820-A411D1A110A Tank Level Comp 

Endress Hauser NXA820-A411D1A110A Tank Level Comp 

Endress Hauser NXA822-A111A110A Tankvision 

Endress Hauser NXA822-A111A110A Tankvision 

Endress Hauser NXA822-A111A110A Tankvision 

Endress Hauser PMC21-18P9/0 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMC51-1D8Q2/0 Digital Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMC51-PPM6/115 Cerabar M Pmc51 

Endress Hauser PMC71-3C8W9/142 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMC71-3C8W9/142 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMC71-3C8W9/142 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMC71-44RR5/115 Digital Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser Pmd75X-17D10Aaa Sensor 

Endress Hauser Pmd75X-17F10Aaa Sensor 

Endress Hauser PMP21-7AK4/101 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP23-1UE3/0 Pressure Transducer 

Endress Hauser PMP23-AA1M1RCWQJ Gauge Pressure 

Endress Hauser PMP51- 162U1/0 B221JB1PGBRKJA1+AA Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP51-15AF7/160 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP51-1T73/187 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP51-1T73/1J5 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP51-B221JB1PGBRKJA1+AA Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP51-B221JB1PGBRKJA1+AA Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP51-B221JB1PGBRKJA1+AA Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP51-LQ59/0 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP55-626E7/0     Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP55-626E7/0     Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP55-626E7/0     Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP71-82R3/0 Pressure Transmitter 

Endress Hauser PMP75-16XJ5/0 PMP75-ABA1P11YYAAA Flowmeter 

Endress Hauser PTC31B-3EF4/0 Pressure Switch 

Endress Hauser RB223-A2A Passive Barrier Rb223 

Endress Hauser RB223-B1A Passive Barrier 

Endress Hauser RIA15-3JH0/0 Loop Powered Process Indicator 

Endress Hauser RIA45-1035/0 Panel Meter With Control 

Endress Hauser RIA45-1035/0 Panel Meter With Control 

Endress Hauser RIA45-1056/0 Panel Meter With Control Unit 

Endress Hauser RIA45-1061/0 Panel Meter With Control 

Endress Hauser RMA42-1082/0  Processtransmitter + Control Unit Rma42 

Endress Hauser RMC621-B21DAA4B21 Flow And Energy Manager 



Endress Hauser RSG35-10A1/0 Ecograph T RSG35 Universal Data Manager 

Endress Hauser RTA421-A12A Contactor 

Endress Hauser TAF11-43AEH3H2E0 Thermocouple 

Endress Hauser TEC420-HL12JOP Thermocouple 

Endress Hauser TEC420-JL14JO0  Thermocouple 

Endress Hauser TET300-RHNXX3L - RTD Insert Tet300 X=214 Mm 

Endress Hauser TET300-RHNXX3L - RTD Insert TET300 X=334 mm Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TET300-RHNXX3L RTD Insert TET300 X=264 mm Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TET300-RHNXX3L RTD Insert TET300 X=309 mm Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TET300-RHNXX3L RTD Insert TET300 X=364 mm Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TET300-RHNXX3L RTD Insert TET300 X=559 mm Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TMR31-A1BABBAX1AAA Compact Thermometer 

Endress Hauser Tmt162R-B2Y40N35X0 Termometer 

Endress Hauser TMT182-ABAAA Temperature Transmitter 

Endress Hauser TR10-BBF3BHSKH3000 Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR11-EBLCDSECG000 Sensor 

Endress Hauser TR11-EBLCDSECG000 Sensor 

Endress Hauser TR11-EBLCDSECG000 Sensor 

Endress Hauser TR11-EBLCDSKCG000 Sensor 

Endress Hauser TR11-EBLCDSKCG000 Sensor 

Endress Hauser TR11-EBLCDSKCG000 Sensor 

Endress Hauser TR12-ABA1SAG30000 Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR13-GBA8AGSXDA10E+TZ8 (Device1  : TT-G-425A2) Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR13-GBA8AGSXDA10E+TZ8 (Device1  : TT-G-425B2) Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR13-GBA8AGSXDA10E+TZ8 (Device1 : TTT-G-426A) Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR13-GBA8AGSXDA10E+TZ8 (Device1 : TTT-G-426B) Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR13-GBA8AGSXLA10E+TZ8 (Device1  : TT-G-422A2) Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR13-GBA8AGSXLA10E+TZ8 (Device1  : TT-G-422B2)  Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TR25-AB52XM20B0 Rtd  Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TST310-12A1A4E4A1A Rtd Thermometer 

Endress Hauser TST40N-CA8XR12BA42 Thermomete 

Endress Hauser TTR31-A1C111DE2CFB  Temperature Switch 

Endress Hauser TTR31-A3A121DE1ADB  Temperature Switch 

Endress Hauser XPD0024-AC00 Display Module 

Endress&Hauser RIA15-1009/0 Loop Powered Indicator 

Enerpac A630 Coupler 

Enerpac A630 Coupler 

Enerpac A630 Coupler 

Enerpac Ah604 Coupler 

Enerpac AH604 Coupler 

Enerpac AM21 Manifold 

Enerpac Ar400 Coupler 

Enerpac AR400 Coupler 

Enerpac AR630 Coupler 

Enerpac AR630 Coupler 

Enerpac Bd18202K Repair Kit 



Enerpac BD18502 Block Cylinder - Double Acting 

Enerpac BD40252K  Repair Kit 

Enerpac Bd70252K Repair Kit 

Enerpac BFZ16312  Street Tee 

Enerpac BFZ16323 Adaptor 

Enerpac BFZ16324 Adaptor 

Enerpac BFZ16411 Adaptor 

Enerpac BFZ16421 Adaptor 

Enerpac BHP5751G Puller Set 

Enerpac BMD180252 Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD18202  Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD18202  Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD18202  Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Block Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD40252K Repair Kit 

Enerpac BMD40252K Repair Kit 

Enerpac BMD70252 Block Cyclinder 

Enerpac BMD70252 Block Cyclinder 

Enerpac BMD70252 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac BMD-70252 Piston 

Enerpac BRC106 Cylinder 

Enerpac C604 Coupler 

Enerpac C604 Coupler 

Enerpac C604 Coupler 

Enerpac C604 High Flow Coupler 

Enerpac C604 High Flow Coupler 

Enerpac C604 High Flow Coupler 

Enerpac C604 High Flow Coupler 

Enerpac CH604 Coupler 

Enerpac CH604 Coupler 

Enerpac CH604 Coupler 

Enerpac CH604 Coupler 

Enerpac CR 400 Female Connector 

Enerpac CR 400 Female Connector 

Enerpac CR400 Coupler 

Enerpac CR400 Coupler 

Enerpac CR400 Coupler 

Enerpac CR400 Coupler 

Enerpac CR400 Coupler 



Enerpac CR400 Coupler 

Enerpac CR400 Coupler 

Enerpac DA4285110 Spring 

Enerpac DA4618900SR PME Piston 

Enerpac DC2645900SR Valve 

Enerpac EPH116  Puller Set 

Enerpac F604 Coupler 

Enerpac FZ1608 Nipple 

Enerpac FZ1612  Tee 

Enerpac Fz1617 Nipple 

Enerpac Fz1619 Nipple 

Enerpac FZ1630  Reducer 

Enerpac FZ1630  Reducer 

Enerpac FZ1637 Adaptor 

Enerpac G2509L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac G2535L Gauge 

Enerpac GA2 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac GA2 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac GA3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac GA3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac GA3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac GA3 Gauge Adaptor 

Enerpac Ga4 Manometer Adapter 

Enerpac Ga4 Manometer Adapter 

Enerpac GBJ010A Bottle Jack 



Enerpac GBJ020S  Bottle Jack 

Enerpac GBJ030A Hydraulic Industrial Bottle Jack 

Enerpac GBJ050A Hydraulic Industrial Bottle Jack 

Enerpac GF10B Gauge 

Enerpac GF10B Gauge 

Enerpac Gf-20B Manometer 

Enerpac GP10S Gauge 

Enerpac GP10S Gauge 

Enerpac GP10S Gauge 

Enerpac Gp10S Manometer 

Enerpac H7206 Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac H7206 Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac H7206 Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac H7210 Hose 

Enerpac H7210 Hose 

Enerpac H7210 Hose 

Enerpac H7220 Hose 

Enerpac H7220 Hose 

Enerpac H7320 Hose 

Enerpac HB7206 Safety Hose 

Enerpac HB7206 Safety Hose 

Enerpac HC7203  Hose 

Enerpac HC7206  Hose 

Enerpac HC7206  Hose 

Enerpac Hc7206 1,8 Hose 

Enerpac Hc7206 1,8 Hose 

Enerpac Hc7206 1,8 Hose 

Enerpac Hc7206 1,8 Hose 

Enerpac Hc7206 1,8 Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210 3M Hose 

Enerpac HC7210 3M Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac HC7210 3M Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac HC7210 3M Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac HC7210 3M Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac HC7210 3M Hydraulic Hose 

Enerpac HC7210 Hose 



Enerpac HC7210 Safety Hose 

Enerpac HC7210B Hose 

Enerpac Hc7210C Hydr. Hose, Length 3,0M, Mit Couplerboth Sides 

Enerpac HC7220 6M Hose 

Enerpac HC7220 6M Hose 

Enerpac HC7220 6M Hose 

Enerpac HC7220 6M Hose 

Enerpac HCG1002 Cylinder 

Enerpac HCG1004 Cylinder 

Enerpac HCG1504 Cylinder 

Enerpac HCR2004  Cylinder 

Enerpac HCR5012  Cylinder 

Enerpac HCR502  Cylinder 

Enerpac HF95Y Hydraulic Oil 

Enerpac HF95Y Hydraulic Oil 

Enerpac HF95Y Hydraulic Oil 

Enerpac HF95Y Hydraulic Oil 

Enerpac HF95Y Hydraulic Oil 

Enerpac HF95Y Hydraulic Oil 

Enerpac HP2125 Grip Arms 

Enerpac HPN2000 Pump 

Enerpac JHA73 Conventıonal Jack 

Enerpac LPL1002 Cylinder 

Enerpac LPL1602 Cylinder 

Enerpac LPL2002 Cylinder 

Enerpac LPL2002 Cylinder 

Enerpac LPL2502 Cylinder 

Enerpac MRH 120 Cylinder 

Enerpac MRH 120 Cylinder 

Enerpac MRH 120 Cylinder 

Enerpac MRH120 Cylinder 

Enerpac P141 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P141 Pump 

Enerpac P141 Pump 

Enerpac P141K50 Repair Kit 

Enerpac P141K50 Repair Kit 

Enerpac P142 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P142 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P18 Pump 

Enerpac P39 Pump 

Enerpac P39 Pump 

Enerpac P39 Pump 

Enerpac P39 Pump 

Enerpac P39 Pump 

Enerpac P391 Hydraulic Hand Pump 

Enerpac P391 Hydraulic Hand Pump 



Enerpac P391 Hydraulic Hand Pump 

Enerpac P391 Hydraulic Hand Pump 

Enerpac P391 Hydraulic Hand Pump 

Enerpac P391 Hydraulic Hand Pump 

Enerpac P391K50 Repair Kit 

Enerpac P391K50 Repair Kit 

Enerpac P392 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P392 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392 Pump 

Enerpac P392FB Pump 

Enerpac P392FP Pump 

Enerpac P392FP Pump 

Enerpac P392FP Pump 

Enerpac P392FP Pump 

Enerpac P392FP Pump 

Enerpac P462  Hand Pump 

Enerpac P464 Handpump 

Enerpac P77 Jack Pump 

Enerpac P80 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P80 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P80 Hand Pump 

Enerpac P80 Pump 

Enerpac P80 Pump 

Enerpac P80 Pump 

Enerpac P80 Pump 

Enerpac P80 Pump 

Enerpac P801 Pump 

Enerpac P80K50 Repair Kit 

Enerpac P80K8 Repair Kit 

Enerpac P80K8 Repair Kit 

Enerpac P84 Pump 

Enerpac PA136 Air Hydraulic Power Pump 

Enerpac PAM1022 Cylinder 

Enerpac PAM1042 Air-Hydr.-Pump 

Enerpac PATG1102N Air Pump 

Enerpac Patg1102N Air Pumps 

Enerpac PUD1101E Electric Pump 

Enerpac PUJ1200E Electric Pump 

Enerpac PUJ1400E Electric Pump 



Enerpac PUJ1401E Electric Pump 

Enerpac PUJ1401E Electric Pump 

Enerpac PUJ1401E Electric Pump 

Enerpac PUJ1401E Electric Pump 

Enerpac PUJ1401E Electric Pump 

Enerpac PUJ1401E Electric Pump 

Enerpac RACH604  Alüminum Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc 504 50 Ton Cylinder 

Enerpac RC101 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC1010 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RC102 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC102 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC102 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc104 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc104 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC104 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RC106  Cylinder 

Enerpac RC106 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC1510 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc152 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc152 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc152 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC154 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC156 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC156 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC251 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC2510 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC2514  Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc252 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC308 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc50 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC5013 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC502 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC506 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC506 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC50K34 Repair Kit 

Enerpac RC50K34 Repair Kit 

Enerpac RC50K50 Repair Kit 

Enerpac RC50K52 Repair Kit 

Enerpac RC50K52 Repair Kit 

Enerpac Rc51 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rc51 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC51 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RC53 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC53 General Purpose Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RC59  Cylinder 



Enerpac RC59 Cylinder 

Enerpac RC5K70  Repair Kit 

Enerpac RCH1003 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH120 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH120 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH120 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH121 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH-1211 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH-1211 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH121K1 Repair Kit 

Enerpac RCH123 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH123 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH123 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH123 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH12K50 Repair Kit 

Enerpac RCH202 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH202 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH202 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH202 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH202K  Repair Kıt 

Enerpac RCH202K1 Repair Kıt 

Enerpac Rch302 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH302 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH306 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH603 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH603 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCH606  Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS1002 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS1002 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS1002 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS101 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS101 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS101 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS101 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS201 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS201 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS201 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS201 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS201 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS201 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rcs302 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rcs302 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS302 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rcs302 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS302 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS502 Cylinder 



Enerpac RCS502 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS502 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS502 Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS502 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RCS502 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Enerpac RD910 Cylinder 

Enerpac RR1012 Cylinder 

Enerpac RRH307 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rrh6010 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rrh6010 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM100 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rsm200 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM200 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM200 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM200 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rsm200 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rsm300 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM300 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM50 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM50 Cylinder 

Enerpac RSM50 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rsm500 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rsm500 Cylinder 

Enerpac Rsm500 Cylinder 

Enerpac RT1510 Telescopic Cylinder 

Enerpac SCL-201H Cylinder Set 

Enerpac SCR154H  Cylinder Set 

Enerpac Scr506H Cylinder Set 

Enerpac SCR506H Cylinder Set 

Enerpac SCR506H Cylinder Set 

Enerpac SD202K Repair Kit 

Enerpac Surd202 Cylinder (Cyl 20 Kn D/A Swıng   ) 

Enerpac SURDL121 Cylinder 

Enerpac T630 Coupler 

Enerpac V182 Valve 

Enerpac V182 Valve 

Enerpac V182 Valve 

Enerpac V82 Valve 



Enerpac V82 Valve 

Enerpac V82 Valve 

Enerpac V91 Valve 

Enerpac V91 Valve 

Enerpac VA2 Remote Valve 

Enerpac VM43 Valve 

Enerpac VM4K3 Valve Repair Kit 

Enerpac W2206R110 Reducer 

Enerpac W2206R113 Reducer 

Enerpac W4000PX Hydraulic Driver Unit 

Enerpac W4000X Hexagon Cassette Drive Unit 

Enerpac W4206CS Spanner 

Enerpac W4206X  Casette 

Enerpac WCR4000 Roller Cassete Assembly 

Enerpac WR5 Spread Cylinder 

Enerpac XA12G Air Pump 2 Liter Reservoir + Gauge, Single Acting 

Enerpac Z640 Dust Cap 

Enerpac Z640 Dust Cap 

Enerpac ZE5440SW-FRT Electric Pump 

Enerpac ZE5840MW  Electric Pump 

Enerpac ZU4204BE-Q Hydraulic Power Unit 

Enerpac ZU4208KE-GR Electric Pump 

Enerpac ZU4408JE Pump 

Enerpac ZU4408JE Pump 

Enerpac ZU4408SIT Pump 

Enerpac ZU4708PE Pump 

Engel FIMP-XL-03XLC Compact Splice Box 

Engler M60.1.B4.110.01.01.8.70 O Mini  Float  Switch  With  Temperature  Switch 

Engler SSM.2.A5.B5.530.550.22.S1  980 Level Switch 

Enidine C98609079 Stop Cap Uc 8609 

Enidine C98609079 Stop Cap Uc 8609 

Enidine J224063035 Locknut For Eco Oem 1.25, Jnm36 X 1.5 

Enidine J224063035 Locknut For Eco Oem 1.25, Jnm36 X 1.5 

Entes GKRC-20F Voltage Protection Relay 

Entes MCB-9 Time Relay 

Epe TLFIII/6-80H10XL-S00-000-00M00 Filter Housing 

Epoll AS1P360CA5V-0-C0C0/30  1 LT 360 BAR Bladder Accumulator 

Epoll AS1P360CA5V-0-C0C0/30  1 LT 360 BAR Bladder Accumulator 

Erhardt Leimer 00363593 Fx 4200 Ultrasonic Edge Sensor 

Erhardt Leimer F 31EA Sensor 

Erhardt Leimer Pd 2525 Loadcell 

Erhardt+Leimer FR5503 Infrared Edge Sensor 

ERL Elektronik  PCSI 200 P2480 24V Rev.2/2 Complete Drive Unit With Ec Motor 

Ero 1/32 2132/CC/VH/ITA Controller 

Ero Electronic 32H8IALVHRXXXR Temperature  Controller 

Ero Electronic ESR060400000 Relay 



Ero Electronic Lds491130000 Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic Lds491130000 Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic LFS 931133000  Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic LFS 931133000  Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic LFS 931133000  Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic LFS 937133000  Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic LFS 937133000  Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic LFS832143000  Controller 

Ero Electronic LFS936143R00 Regulator 

Ero Electronic LFS936143R00 Regulator 

Ero Electronic LFS936143R00 Regulator 

Ero Electronic LFS936143R00 Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic Lms 496 130 000 Controllers 

Ero Electronic P108CCVHLRRRXX Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic PKP111170300 Temperature Controller 

Ero Electronic TIS40003300 Indicator 

Ero Electronic TKS 937133000 ( + RS485 )           Process Control Equiment 

Ero Electronic Tks 937133000 Regulator 

Ero Electronic TKS932133000 Controller 

Ero Electronic TKS932133000 Regulator 

Ero Electronic TKS932133000 Regulator 

Ero Electronic TKS932133000 Regulator 

Ero Electronic TMS431113000 Temperature Controller 

Ero EPC3008 CC VH D1 D1 R1 XX XX I8 XX TK XXX ST   Temperature Controller 

Ero Tms 431113000 Controller 

Ervor 16C07 Cartridge Oil Filter 

Ervor 16C07 Cartridge Oil Filter 

Esa ESTROB2 A-01--03-03-CN-2-/00/-CBBB-0//1-04E-//C//// Control Device 

Esa ESTRO-C 115/230V 50/60Hz              Burner Control 

Esam E1200-T1 Network Power Analyzer 

Esband NE 22 1420X11X1.4 Strap 

Esband NE 22 1420X11X1.4 Strap 

Esco TR-TC  Track Connector 

Esd C.2064.02 USB-CAN Interface 

Esit ATB30-10 Current Transformer 

Esitron CC8 , 201 Cam Controller 

Esn HR-8521 Potential Monitoring Device 

Esska DR11-6G00000 Standard Pressure Regulator 

Esska DR11-6G00000 Standard Pressure Regulator 

Esters OPTI 121-10-1000 Encoder 

Eta 3600-P10-Si-0,5A Single-pole, thermal-magnetic Circuit Breaker With Manual Release 

Eta 3900-P10-SI-1A Protection Switch With Manual Release 

Eta 3900-P10-SI-2A Circuit Breaker With Manual Release 

Etatron DLX MF/M 0810 Pump 

Etatron DLX-CC/M 8-10 Pump 

Etatron DLX-CCTM 4-20ma Pump 



Etatron DLX-CCTM 4-20ma Pump 

Etatron DLX-CCTM 4-20ma Pump 

Eti 004349001+004349003 Adapter+microswitch 

Eti 004349001+004349003 Adapter+microswitch 

Eti 004349001+004349003 Adapter+microswitch 

Eti 004373617 Ultra Quick Fuse 

Eti 004373617 Ultra Quick Fuse 

Eti 004373617 Ultra Quick Fuse 

Eti 04349020 Fuse Base 

Etna PA-3V Pressure Switch 

ETP 100 / 125-110 Clamping Bush 

ETP II 20 / 25-30  Clamping Bush 

Euba E/X-B4- 129 Electric-Actuator Type B4 

Euba E/X-D4- 011/A Electric-Actuator Type D4 

Euba E/X-D4- 012/D1 Electric Actuator Type D4 

Euchner 085613 Relay Esm-Ba301 

Euchner 095741 / S-WQ-LN     Actuator 

Euchner 104303 MGB-L2-ARA-AA1A1-M-104303 Multifunctional Gate Box 

Euchner BETAETIGER-S-WQT-LN  Switch 

Euchner CES-A-BLN-U2-103450 Switch 

Euchner CES-AR-C01-AH-SA ID.NR:098941 Security Limit Switch 

Euchner CET1-AR-CRA-CH-50F-SH-C2312-128058 Safety Switch 

Euchner CET1-AR-CRA-CH-50F-SH-C2312-128058 Safety Switch 

Euchner CET1-AR-CRA-CH-50X-SH-128057 Safety Switch 

Euchner CET1-AR-CRA-CH-50X-SH-128057 Safety Switch 

Euchner CET-A-BWD-50X Actuator 

Euchner CET-A-BWD-50X Actuator 

Euchner EGT1-5000    Limit Switch 

Euchner EKMPM20/06 086233   Cable Glands M20x1.5 

Euchner EKPM20/06 086233 Cable Glands M20x1.5 

Euchner EKS-A-IUX-G01-ST01 Switch 

Euchner Eks-A-K1Yewt32-Eu Key 

Euchner Eks-A-K1Yewt32-Eu Key 

Euchner Eks-A-K1Yewt32-Eu Key 

Euchner Item : 074577 Actuator 

Euchner MGB-H-AA1A1-R-100464 Door Box Grip Module (standard / Bk / Rd) 

Euchner N01R550-MC1526-091001  Limit Switches 

Euchner N01R550-MC1526-091001  Limit Switches 

Euchner N01R550X5000-M  Switch 

Euchner NZ1HS-313M-EX 24VDC Switch 

Euchner RGBF06K12-502-M Limit Switch 

Euchner SN02R12-502AM-M Position Switch Modul 

Euchner SN03R12-502-M Switch 

Euchner STA3A-4131A024M   Safety Switches With Metal Housing 

Euchner STA3A-4131A024M   Safety Switches With Metal Housing 

Euchner TP1-538A110M Safety Switch 



Euchner TP1-538A110M Safety Switch 

Euchner U1216-25 Art. 013387 Steamıng Cocktaın 

Euchner ZSA2B2CAS1 Switch 

Eugen Seitz 112.741.00 Solenoid Valve 

Eugen Seitz 118.000.024P Magnetic Coil 

Eupec  120632-DT61N Powerblock 

Eupec  120632-DT61N Powerblock 

Eupec  FZ1200R12KF5  Igbt Trolley 

Eupec  FZ1800R12KF4_S1  Igbt Hoist 

Eupec  IGBT FZ1200R16KF4-S1  Power Module 

Eupec  T1059N22TOF Thyristor 

Eupec  T1589N22TOF Thyristor 

Eupec  T919N22TOF Thyristor 

Eupec  TT215N22KOF Power Block 

Euro Switch 2400122 Pressure Switch 

Euro Switch 2400622 1-10 Pressure Switch 

Euro Switch 2400622 1-10 Pressure Switch 

Eurofluid EREM103A Valve 

Eurogi 31E018054 / EMR4X2SCP / 24C Terminal Board 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Eurogi EMAD212/010/61E024995 Analog Digital Converter 

Euromag MC608 A  Converter With Display And Keyboard 

Euroswitch 2400222  Pressure Switch 

Euroswitch 2400222T2 PRES.GIR.C/MICR.1/4Gcon. T.2B Pressure Switch 

Euroswitch 24F00612S03 Pressure Switch 

Euroswitch 3111120T T 0,4  NA-18-08 Pressure Sensor 

Euroswitch 3121120  T 0.1-1 NC-16718 Pressure Sensor 

Euroswitch 4 111122 T1-10 NA-43/10 Pressure Switch 

Euroswitch 4111121  1/8"  1-5 Bar Pressure Switch 

Euroswitch 4111121  1/8"  1-5 Bar Pressure Switch 

Euroswitch 4111122 Pressure Switch 

Eurotec EPP2M01-3D Limit Switch 

Eurotek ET-MP/FK16/SMD/M Terminal 

Eurotek ET-MP/FK20/SMD/M Terminal 

Eurotek ETMR08/NO/FK16/BX0684 I\O Card 

Eurotek ETMR08/NO/FK16/BX0684 I\O Card 

Eurotek ETMR08/NO/FK16/BX0684 I\O Card 

Eurotek ET-MS01/10-30/24/6A/CC/SNR Static Relay 

Eurotek RF 1010-MHU Filter 

Eurotherm 2108I/AL/GN/VH/FH/FH/GER/XXXX//K/0/1200/C/XX Temperature Indicator 



Eurotherm 2132 /CC/VL/ENG/LH/RH/Z Temperature Controller 

Eurotherm 2132 /CC/VL/ENG/LH/RH/Z Temperature Controller 

Eurotherm 2132 1/32 DIN PID  Controller 

Eurotherm 2132/Cc/Vh/Ger/Xxxxx/Xxxxxx/Lh/Fh/K/0/1200/C/R7/Xx Temperature Control 

Eurotherm 2208e/cc/VH/LH/RC/RF/RF/2xx/Eng Temperature Controller 

Eurotherm 2216E/CC/VH/H7/XX/FH/2XX/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXXX/A/0/100/C/XX/XX/XX Controller 

Eurotherm 2216E/CC/VH/RH/DL/DH/2XX/GER Controller 
Eurotherm 
2408/Cc/Vh/H7/Xx/W2/Fh/Xx/Xx/Eng/Xxxxx/Xxxxxx/A/0/400/X/AM/S2/XX/XX/XX/MD/XX 
Controller 
Eurotherm 2408/CC/VL/H7/TL/WP/XX/XX/XX/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXXX/ 
K/0/1200/C/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX Controller 

Eurotherm 2408F/CC/VH/XX/XX/XX/RF/XX/XX/ENG Controller 

Eurotherm 2408F/CC/VL/XX/XX/XX/FH/XX/XX/ENG Controller 

Eurotherm 2408F/CG/VH/XX/XX/XX/RF/XX/XX/ENG  Controller 

Eurotherm 2408F/CG/VL/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG Controller 
Eurotherm 
2604/VH/1XX/XX/D4/G5/RR/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXXX/XX/XXX/XX/SPID/XXXX/XXXX/S/
X/X/ 
Eurotherm 
2604/VH/1XX/XX/D4/G5/RR/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXXX/XX/XXX/XX/SPID/XXXX/XXXX/S/
X/X/XXX 

Eurotherm 2604F/VH/1XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG/U1/XX Controller 

Eurotherm 2604F/VH/1XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG/XX/XX Controller 

Eurotherm 2604F/VL/1XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG/XX/XX  Controller 

Eurotherm 2604F/VL/2XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG/U1/XX  Controller 

Eurotherm 2604F/VL/2XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/XX/ENG/XX/XX Controller 
Eurotherm 
3204/CP/VH/DRDX/R/4CL/G/ENG/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX/X/X/X/X/X/X/X/X/X// 
Temperature C 
Eurotherm 
3208/CC/VH/LRDX/R/XXX/G/ENG/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX/X/X/X/X/X/X/X/X/X/ 
Temperature Co 
Eurotherm 3216/CC/VH/DRXX/R/XXX/G/ENG/ENG/ XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX/X///////// 
Process Controller 
Eurotherm 3216/CC/VH/LRXX/X/XXX/G/ENG/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXX/ XXXXX/XXXXXX/X///////// 
Temperature Controlle 
Eurotherm 3216/CC/VH/LRXX/X/XXX/G/ITA/ITA/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX/X///////// Pid 
Regulator 
Eurotherm 3216I/AL/VH/LRXX/R/XXL/G/ENG/ENG/XX/XXXXX/ XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX//////////// 
Display And Alar 
Eurotherm 3216I/AL/VH/LRXX/R/XXX/G/ENG/ENG/XX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX//////////// 
Display And Alarm 
Eurotherm 
3504/CC/VL/1/XX/10/1/XXX/G/RR/R4/TK/XX/XX/XX/ET/F2/XX/ENG/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXX
XXX/STD 
Eurotherm 
3504/CC/VL/1/XX/10/1/XXX/G/RR/R4/TK/XX/XX/XX/ET/F2/XX/ENG/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXX
XXX/STD 



Eurotherm 
3504/CC/VL/1/XX/10/1/XXX/G/RR/R4/TK/XX/XX/XX/ET/F2/XX/ENG/ENG/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXX
XXX/STD 
Eurotherm 
3504/F/VH/1/XX/1/1/XXX/G/AM/D4/XX/XX/XX/XX/PD/XX/XX/FRA/FRA/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX/XXX
XXXX/STD 
Eurotherm 3508/F/VH/X/XX/1/1/XXX/G/XX/XX/XX/PD/XX/XX/FRA/FRA/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/STD 
Controller 
Eurotherm 3PH-250A/600V/115V/XXX/XXX/XXX/OO/XX/X X/ 
XX/XX/XXX/XX/XX/XXX/XXX/XXX/QS/ENG/250A/440V/3 P 

Eurotherm 6100A/U18/TUS/PORTUTC/LOCK Graphic Recorder 

Eurotherm Efıt/16A/230V/0V10/Pa/Fra/Self/Xx/Fuse/-/ Fuse 

Eurotherm EFIT/16A/400V/0V10/PA/GER/SELF/XX/NOFUSE/-/ Single Phase Power Switch 

Eurotherm EFIT/16A/400V/0V10/PA/GER/SELF/XX/NOFUSE/-/ Single Phase Power Switch 

Eurotherm EFIT/25A/230V/4MA20/SCA/ENG/230V/XX/FUSE/-/ Tristor 

Eurotherm EPACK.1PH/100A/500V/XXX/V2/XXX/XXX/TCP/XXX/XXXXX/X  Controller 

Eurotherm EPACK.3PH/100A/500V/XXX/V2/XXX/XXX/TCP/XXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX/  Controller 
Eurotherm EPACK-1PH/125A/500V/XXX/V2/XXX/XXX/TCP/XXX/XXXXX/ 
XXXXXX/GWE/XXX/XXXXXX////////// Controll 
Eurotherm EPACK-1PH/16A/500V/XXX/V2CL/XXX/XXX/TCP/XXX 
/XXXXX/XXXXXX/XXX/HSP/LC/16A/230V/XX/XX/PA/SP/ 
Eurotherm EPACK-
1PH/40A/500V/XXX/V2/XXX/XXX/TCP/XXX/XXXXX/XXXXXX/XXX/HSP/LC/40A/500V/XX/XX/LGC/XX/0
V 
Eurotherm EPACK-1PH/63A/24V/XXX/V2/XXX/XXX/TCP/XXX/XXXXX/ 
XXXXXX/GWE/HSP/LC/63A/500V/XX/XX/LGC/XX/0V 

Eurotherm EPACK-3PH Thyristor 

Eurotherm EPACK-3PH Thyristor 

Eurotherm EPC3016 1/16 DIN Controller 
Eurotherm EPOWER/4PH-100A/600V/XXX/XXX/XXX/XXX/OO/PB/ 
XX/XX/XX/XXX/XX/XX/XXX/XXX/XXX/XX///////////// 

Eurotherm EPOWER/4PH-160A/600V/230V/XXX/ XXX/XXX/XX////////////////////////////// Thyristor 

Eurotherm ESWITCH/25A/240V/LGC/ENG/PLF/NONE/XXXXX/XXXXXX  Swıtch 
Eurotherm Model 3216I/DN/VH/RRXX/R/XXX/G/ENG/ENG/XX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX/XXXXX///// 
Temperature Control 

Eurotherm Model 3508  Process Controller 
Eurotherm P108/CC/VL/RRC/R/4CL/XXXXX/XXXXXX/XXXXX/XXXX/XXXXXX/F/X/X/X/X/X/X/X/X 
Controller 
Eurotherm P108/CC/VL/RRC/R/4CL/XXXXX/XXXXXX/XXXXX/XXXX/XXXXXX/F/X/X/X/X/X/X/X/X 
Controller 

Eurotherm P108CCVHRRCR4C Temperature Controller 

Eurotherm P108CCVHRRCR4C Temperature Controller 

Eurotherm P304I/AL/VH/PV2/XXX/XXXXX Pressure Indicator 

Eurotherm SUB24/D4---  DC 24 XX ISOL Spares 

Eurotherm SUB24/EIA232/// RS232 cut point 24XX Communication Module 

Eurotherm SUB24/LO/// Logic Module 

Eurotherm SUB24/PB SPARE PARTS (PB) Profibus interface 24XX Profibus Interface 

Eurotherm SUB24/RR/// SPARE PARTS (RR) 24XX 2-way Relay / Relay Off Relay 

Eurotherm SUB26/AM//////ENG Anolog Input Module 



Eurotherm SUB35/COMMS////EA////////XXXXX/XXXXXX Connector 

Eurotherm TE10A 25A/240V/4mA20/PA/ENG/-/-/N0FUSE/-//00 Thyristor 
Eurotherm2404/P4/VL/RD/PE/TK/FH/XX/FM/XX/ITA/XXXXX/XXXXXX/K/0/500/C/RN/RE/XX/XX/XX/X
X/XX  Controller 

Eurovacuum EV-00301 Seal Kit And Repair Kit 

Eurovacuum EV0065 Oilfilter 

Evoguard B D85 NC/NO V10  Control Valve 

Exair Model: 6295 55 gallon Deluxe High Lift Reversible Drum Vac System 

Exheat P/N: 004933.02.THY TO REPLACE 004933.02.PC6 Thyristor 

Exheat P/N: S0260000060008 Fuse 

Exheat P/N: S0260000100004 Fuse 

Exheat P/N: S0260000320003 Fuseholder 

Exheat P/N: S0260000320004 Fuseholder 

Exheat P/N: S0260000320005 Neutral Link 

Exheat P/N: S0380000000269 Contactor 

Exheat P/N: S0380000010032 Single Cycle Controller 

Exheat P/N: S0380000010033 Thyristor Trigger 

Exheat P/N: S9100205000001 Thermocouple 

Exheat P/N: S9100220000001 Thermocouple 

Exline CM-4801A/B  Compressor Rod Drop Sensor 

Expflex 200SER220 VA Coil 

Expflex 31r Sensor 

Expflex 31R Sensor 

Expflex 3V210-08  Valve 

Expflex 3V210-08  Valve 

Expflex 4V110-06 Valve 

Expflex 4V210-08  Selenoid Valve 

Expflex 4V410-15 1/2 5-2 Tek Bobin Valf 220v 

Expflex KDNT 80X175s Cylinder 

Expflex MA25X125 Piston 

Expflex MS31R-1 Sensor 

Expflex SDA50x20-S Set Press 0,05-1mpa 

Export  And Shipping Cost 

Export  And Shipping Cost 

Export  And Shipping Cost 

Export  And Shipping Cost 

Export  And Shipping Cost 

Export  And Shipping Cost 

Export and shipping cost 

Export and shipping cost to Erbil 

Ex-tech XBW4BA21 Push Button 

Ex-tech XBW4BS9442 Push Button 

Ex-tech XBW5AD41 Selector Switch 

Ex-tech XBW5AG41 Selector Switch 

Ex-tech XLW4BV033 Pilot Light 

Faac XM100 ONE 105129 0415 PJ 033659 XD Door Radar 



Faac XM100 ONE 105129 0415 PJ 033659 XD Door Radar 

Fag 1209 K TVH C3 Bearing 

Fag H - 209 Sleeve Adapter 

Fag H-219 Sleeve Adapter 

Fag NJ 2213 E TVP2 C3  Bearing 

Fairchild   20812I Volume Booster 

Fairchild   20812I Volume Booster 

Fairchild  10242 Pressure Regulator 

Fairchild  10242 Regulator 

Fairchild  10242 Regulator 

Fairchild  10242 Regulator 

Fairchild  10262  Regulator 

Fairchild  10262 Regulator 

Fairchild  10262BP Regulator 

Fairchild  10262C  Regulator 

Fairchild  10294J Regulator 

Fairchild  15 442  -1/4 NPT  Pneumatic  Pilot Warnıng Reductıon Valve 

Fairchild  20812 1/4" Volume Booster 

Fairchild  20812 1/4" Volume Booster 

Fairchild  20812J Regulator 

Fairchild  25463 Reversing Relay 

Fairchild  4514 Pneumatic Volume Booster 

Fairchild  REG.5-400PSI.1/2 INCH Regulator 

Fairchild  Td6000-401 Pneumatik Convertor 

Fairchild  Td6000-401 Pneumatik Convertor 

Fairchild  TD6000-403 Transducer 

Fairchild  TD6000-403 Transducer 

Fairchild  TDEI 7800-416 Transducer 

Fairchild  Z16830 Regulator 

Falk  Wrapflex 10R10 Complete Coupling 

Falk  Wrapflex 10R10 Elastomer Element 

Fantini Cosmi B12FN Pressure Switch 

Fanuc 1108609 A860-0360-V906 Cable Assembly 

Fanuc 1108609 A860-0360-V906 Cable Assembly 

Fanuc A02B-0236-C261 Pc Card 

Fanuc A860-0365-V501 Alpha Pulse Coder 

Fanuc A860-0365-V501 Alpha Pulse Coder 

Farbo 111.ECY.075.NC Piston Control Valve 

Faster Nv34Gasm - Nv 34 Gas Series Male 

Faulhaber 4490.N0130 Electricity Motor 

Faulhaber 4490.N0130 Electricity Motor 

Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 

Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 

Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 

Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 

Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 



Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 

Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 

Febi Bilstein 15606  Sensor 

Feig 0943.001.00 Single-channel Induction Loop Detector 

Feig VEK MNH1-R24-A Induction Loop Detector 

Felm F2 160M-2 AC Motor 

Felm F2 225M-4 AC Motor 

Felm FA2 80B-4 AC 

Fema DCM 06  Pressure Switch 

Fema DCMV3 Industrial Pressure Sensors 

Fenac FNC 80H 14630V2048-R1 Encoder 

FengQing TP3060   Pressure Switch 

Fengshen P6 Pressure Control 

Fengshen PC30D Pressure Switch 

Fenner 14M055-029-TB-EG15 Pulley 

Fenner 14M055-029-TB-EG15 Pulley 

Fenner 14MXP-2310-000-EF33  55mm Belt 

Fenner 14MXP-2310-000-EF33  55mm Belt 

Fenner F180-Reıfen-Fras. Coupling Tire 

Fenner F60 Spare Tires 

Fenner F70 Spare Tires 

Fenner F80 FENAFLEX Coupling Tyre 

Fenner F80 FENAFLEX Coupling Tyre 

Fenner F80 Spare Tires 

Fenner FENAFLEX F120 Coupling 

Fenner Fenaflex F80 Spare Tire For Clutch Natural Rubber 

Fenner Fenaflex F80/F/H Coupling 

Fer Hydraulik DBV 30-20 Hydraulic Pressure Regulator 

Ferraz Shawmut H093709 (45ASB72V200P-2) Electric Fuse 

Festo  Type: CMMS-ST-C8--7-G2       Motor Controller 

Festo  Type: CMMS-ST-C8--7-G2       Motor Controller 

Festo 10166 JMFH-5-1/2 Solenoid Valve 

Festo 10166 JMFH-5-1/2 Solenoid Valve 

Festo 151559 GRLA-1/2-NPT-B Flow Control Valve 

Festo 153480 Aır Valve  He3-1/4-qs-8 

Festo 156553 ADVU-50-25-P-A Compact Cylinder 

Festo 159631  LFR-1/4-D-MINI Regulator 

Festo 174391 SNCB-40  Joint Connection 

Festo 18200 10P-10-8B-D2-R-V-5C3L+GFHNAA Valve Terminal 

Festo 193147 GRLA-1/4-QS-8-D  One-way Flow Control Valve 

Festo 33891 LNG-40  Clevis Foot Mount 

Festo 537149 MS12-LFR-G-D7-EUV-LD-AS Filter Regulator 

Festo 9262 SGS-M12X1,25  Spherical Joint 

Festo A-5-1/4  Pneumatic Valve 

Festo CPV-SC-MP-VI Valve Terminal 

Festo CRDSNU-25-25-PPV-A Pneumatic Cylinder 



Festo CRDSNU-25-25-PPV-A Pneumatic Cylinder 

Festo DAMT-V7-125-A Trunnion Mounting Kit 

Festo DGP/DGPL-25-PPVA O. BAND P/N:123563 Repair Kit Set 

Festo DHRS-40-A P/N: 1310166 Gripper 

Festo DHRS-40-A1310166 Radial Gripper 

Festo DNC 125-150-PPV-A-S6 Pneumatic Piston Diam 

Festo DNC 125-150-PPV-A-S6 Pneumatic Piston Diam 

Festo DNC-125-PPV-A-S6 Wearing Parts Kit 

Festo DNC-125-PPV-A-S6 Wearing Parts Kit 

Festo DSBC/G-125- - Set Of Wearing Parts 

Festo DSBC-125-320-PPVA-N3 Standard Cylinders 

Festo DSBF-C-32-40-PPVA-N3-R Cylinder 

Festo DSBF-C-32-40-PPVA-N3-R Cylinder 

Festo DSBF-C-32-80-PPVA-N3-R Cylinder 

Festo DSBF-C-32-80-PPVA-N3-R Cylinder 

Festo DSBG-V-200-250-PPVA-N3T4 Cylinder 

Festo DSM-16-270-P-FW-A-B Cylinder 

Festo DSNU-20-160-PPV-A Cylinder 

Festo DSNU-25-200-PPV-A Double Action Pneumatic Roundline Cylinder 

Festo DSNU-25-200-PPV-A Double Action Pneumatic Roundline Cylinder 

Festo DSNU-25-25-P-A Air Cylinder 

Festo DSNU-25-25-P-A Air Cylinder 

Festo DSNU-25-400-PPV-A P/N: 35193 Cylinder 

Festo DSNU-32-50-P-A Cylinder 

Festo DSR-25-180-P Rotary Actuator 

Festo DSR-32-180-P-SA Semi Rotary Drive 

Festo EB-250-85 Bellow Cylinder 

Festo GRA- 1/4-B Flow Regulator For Compressed Air Joint 

Festo GRA- 1/4-B Flow Regulator For Compressed Air Joint 

Festo HE-3-QS-6  Control Valve 

Festo KMEB-2-24-2,5-LED Part no: 174844 Plug Socket With Cable 

Festo KMEB-2-24-2,5-LED Part no: 174844 Plug Socket With Cable 

Festo MFH-5/3E-D-1C  Double Solenoid Valve 

Festo MFH-5-1/4-S Selonoid Valve 

Festo MS9-LR-1-PO-AG-BAR Regulator 

Festo MSSD-F 

Festo MSSD-F 

Festo P/N: 19246  Type: DSNU-25-50-PPV-A Standard Cylinders 

Festo P/N: 6890  Type: VAK-1/4 Vacuum Generators 

Festo PART : 6211 Solenoid Valve Mfh-5-1/4 C902 

Festo Part number: 1366948 DSBC-50-25-PPVA-N3 Standart Cylinder 

Festo Part number: 1366948 DSBC-50-25-PPVA-N3 Standart Cylinder 

Festo Part number: 162685 LRF-3/4 -D-MIDI-A   Filter Regulator 

Festo Part: 1804965 DSBC-125-320-PPVA-N3 Standart Cylinder 

Festo QBM-1/8T-U Push-in Connector 

Festo REG.LFR-1/4-D-MINI Filter 



Festo REG.LFR-1/4-D-MINI Filter 

Festo REG.LFR-1/4-D-MINI Filter 

Festo SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-0; 3-M8D Sensor 

Festo VPPM-6L-L-1-G18-0L10H-A4P/543432 Pressure Regulator Valve 

Festo VPPM-8L-L-1-G14-0L10H-A4P-S1 Proportional Pressure Regulator 

Festo VSNC-FC-M52-MD-G14-F8-1B2 

Festo VSNC-FC-M52-MD-G14-F8-1B2 

Festo VUVB-S-M32C-AZD-Q8-1T1L Solenoid Valve 

Festo VUVG-B10-M52-RZT-F-1T1L  Control Valve 

Festo VZPR-BPD-22-R114 Vale 

Festo VZPR-BPD-22-R114 Vale 

FFE 8001-030 Vibration Switch With Remote Reset 

Fg line Membrane spare FG 1/2 NBR Diaphragm 

Fhf 1212824 Sounder 24V Dc 110Db 21532013 

Fiam 20M30R-D13 Pneumatic Motor 

Fiam ML32R/2EZ  hydraulic air motor 

Fiam ML32R/2EZ  hydraulic air motor 

Fiama PF2000 M5 Wire Linear Potentiometric Transducer 

Fiama Sem150/220 Vac Level Control Sensor 

Fiama Sem150/220 Vac Level Control Sensor 

Fiama Sem150/220 Vac Level Control Sensor 

Fiama Sem150/220 Valve 

Fiama SEP160/220 VAC Level Sensor 

Fiama SEP160/220 VAC Level Sensor 

Fiama SEP160/220 VAC Level Sensor 

Fiamm 31-123 2sla580 Lead-acid Battery 

Fida COMPACT  2462002 8/20 PMP Transformer 

Fida COMPACT  2462002 8/20 PMP Transformer 

Fife M147550 573888-001#534541-002 Reflect Light Sensor 

Fife M147550 Light Sensor 

Fife SE 15  P/N: 534541-002 RI-002977      Visible Light Sensor 

Fife SE 15  P/N: 534541-002 RI-002977      Visible Light Sensor 

Fife SE-42 M266336 Sensor 

Figaro KE-25 Oxygen Sensor 

Figaro KE-25 Oxygen Sensor 

Figaro KE25-F3 Oxygen Sensor 

Figaro KE25-F3 Oxygen Sensor 

Filsa 2212-0-742 Diaphragm Level Switch 

Filsa 2212-0-742 Diaphragm Level Switch 

Filsa L-27 Pneumatic Control 

Filsa MFB-EA   Level Switch 

Filtrec  D110G25B Element Filter 

Filtrec  D130G10A Filter Element 

Filtrec  D151G10B Filter 

Filtrec  R122C25B Filter 

Filtrec  R140 T 60B 76DGO Filter 



Filtrec  R140C25B Filter Elements 

Filtrec  R151C25B  Filter Element 

Filtrec  R160C25B Filter 

Filtrec  WG1021 Filter 

Filtrec  WG1021 Filter 

Fimet 1HM1 280M4   Motor 

Finder 20.22.9.024.0000 Double Phase Switch 

Finder 34.51.7.024.0010  General Purpose Relay 

Finder 34.81.7.024.9024  Solid State Relay 

Finder 46.52.9.024.0074 24V DC Relay 

Finder 46.52.9.024.0074 24V DC Relay 

Finder 55.34.9.024.0040 24VDC  Relay 

Finder 60.13.9.024.5240 Relay 

Finder 60.13.9.024.5240 Relay 

Finder 77.01.9.024.9125 Relay 

Finder 7S.14.9.024.0.220  Relay 

Finder 8302.0240.0000 Relay 

Findeva FAL 18 Vibrator 

Findeva FAL-25 Vibrator 

Findeva FKL150 Vibrator 

Findeva FKL150 Vibrator 

Findeva FKL150 Vibrator 

Findeva FP-25 L Vibrator 

Findeva GT 10  Vibrator 

Findeva GT 13  Vibrator 

Findeva GT 20 Pneumatic Vibrator 

Findeva GT 20 Pneumatic Vibrator 

Findeva GT 25 Vibrator 

Findeva GT 4 Pneumatic Turbin Vibrator 

Findeva GT 4 Pneumatic Turbin Vibrator 

Findeva GT 8 Pneumatic Turbin Vibrator 

Findeva GT 8 Pneumatic Turbin Vibrator 

Findeva GT 8 Pneumatic Turbin Vibrator 

Findeva K 16 Vibrator 

Findeva K 16 Vibrator 

Findeva K 16 Vibrator 

Findeva K13 Vibrator 

Findeva R50 Vibrator 

Findeva R50 Vibrator 

Findeva R50 Vibrator 

Findeva R50 Vibrator 

Findeva R50 Vibrator 

Fine TYPE:FD-SS3S210300 Float Level Switch 

Finecorsa PFA9067A0103006 Limit Switch 

Finecorsa PFA9067A0103006 Limit Switch 

Finetek SE3800EERF Rotary Paddle Level Switch 



Finetek SE3800EERF Rotary Paddle Level Switch 

Finetek Se3800Eerf0500 Rotary Paddel Level Switch 

Finken 02.2.02.013.06  24V/DC 3/2 Directional Solenoid Valve / 1 

Finken 02.2.02.013.06  24V/DC 3/2 Directional Solenoid Valve / 1 

Finken 02.2.02.013.06  24V/DC 3/2 Directional Solenoid Valve / 1 

Finmotor 1700.025M  Filter 

Fip CLOSED/OPEN MECHANICAL LIMIT SWITCH BOX Swıtch Box 

Fip DM/093148  Valve 

Fip F3.00.P.02  Flowmeter 

Fip F3.00.P.02  Flowmeter 

Fip F3.00H.18  Flowmeter 

Fip F3.00H.18  Flowmeter 

Fip R 3”-D90 Connection Rack 

Fip R¾"-ANSI150 VKD U-PVC/EPDM Flanged U-pvc Ball Valve 

Fip RPFAFLUSS0187  32 T/SS 150-1500 LIQ   Flowmeter 

Fip RPFAFLUSS0189  Flowmeter 

Fip RPFAFLUSS0189 160 1600 Flowmeter 

Fip RPFB000320016 Ball Valve 

Fip RPFD000500023 PP-ZCP 50 End Cap 

Fip RPFD000630017  PP-ZBP 63 Coupling 

Fip RPFD000900019 PP-ZBP 90 Coupling 

Fip RVIT075E Type Holder 

Fipa 20.020 Electronic Vacumm Switch 

Firestone Airstroke W02-358-3000 Air Spring 

Firestone Airstroke W02-358-3000 Air Spring 

Firestone Airstroke W02-358-3001 Air Spring 

Firestone W02-M58-3001 Hose Bellows Cylinder 

Fischer 604-141 Measurıng Probe Fgab1.3 

Fischer 604-141 Measurıng Probe Fgab1.3 

Fischer 604-295 Battery Set Fmp (nimh) 

Fischer 604-335 Charger Aa / Mignon 

Fischer DE2759M042BP00MW Pressure Transmitter 

Fischer DE2759M042BPOOMW Digital Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Fischer DE45B20040PK03MW Transmitter 

Fischer DE507701P91E Fischer De 50 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Fischer DELTASCOPE FMP30 Compact Hand-held Device 

Fischer DELTASCOPE FMP30 Compact Hand-held Device 

Fischer DS1304VA01B2 Differential Pressure Switch 

Fischer DS1304VA01B2 Differential Pressure Switch 

Fischer DS3101FM00B2 Different Pressure Switch 

Fischer DS3101FM00B2 Different Pressure Switch 

Fischer FMP10-40 Cases 

Fischer FMP10-40 Cases 

Fischer Manufacturing  Certificate M 

Fischer Manufacturing  Certificate M 

Fisher 1IN HPS CL1500 WCC CLIV RF+667-40 Valve + Diaphragm Actuator 



Fisher 67DF 17.2BAR 250PSI FOR BALL Fılter Regulator 

Fives Combustion 4-3681-1 Spark Igniter 

Fkb 591-027-001 Lamp 

Fleetguard AF25708M Air Filter 

Fleetguard FS1006 Fuel Filter 

Fleetguard LF9024 Oil Filter 

Fleetguard WF 2075 Coolant Filter 

Flenco 7050015 Pressure Adjustment Valve 

Flenco 7234025 R1/15 Ø6mm  Pump Element 

Flenco Z6072105 Pmf Element From 0.35cc 

Flenco Z6072109 22/5000assembly  Pmf 0.65cc 

Flenco Z6072205 Pmf Assembled Base 5 Elements Bsp 

Flenco Z6072709 Mod Pmf .65cc Wıth Mıcroınt 

Flenco Z8186007 Assembled 1/8 Bsp Conıcal 

Flender 000.000.389.804 Type Kzn Size 180 

Flender 141436 Fluidtech® Filterelement - Typ B Fe B50.060.L2-P 

Flender 141436 Fluidtech® Filterelement - Typ B Fe B50.060.L2-P 

Flender B Fe B50.060.L2-P Fluidtech® Filterelement - Typ B 

Flender B Fe B50.060.L2-P Fluidtech® Filterelement - Typ B 

Flender D88-(100) Motox Solo Spur Gear 

Flender KAD128-Z48-M80M4-L8N Geared Motor 3-phase 

Flender KSW-GR2-G1W5959-ST-FLUG-POS700 Pump 

Flender N-Eupex B125 Coupling 

Flender Type: K128-LA160MP4E Gear Motor 
Flender Type: Z68-M100LP4E 3-phase 2.2KW 1440/41.8rpm  220/380VAC  8.31/4.8A 50Hz  Gear 
Motor 

Flintec Sb14-CM 500 LB C3-IP68 Load Cell 

Flintec SLB-2.5KLB-BH-C3 Loadcell 

Flir ACC-01-2017 Camera Cable Firewire B 10m Cord 

Flohr K110-311/1 Bevel Wheel Gear 

Flojet D3235B7011AR Diaphragm Pump 

Flojet D3235B7011AR Pump 

Flovex T8076-A-4 Heat Exchangers 

Flow Mon FML80ALLP-3EE-220CS-12-S1-02 Sensor 

Flow Mon FML80ALLP-3EE-220CS-12-S1-02 Sensor 

Flowserve 70-HS5104Y201E LOGIX 510SI-15-Y2DEE-0000-000 Digital Positioner 

Flowserve D3ENU-K23PVB-Z5TM Digital Positioner 

Flowserve Norbro 40-RDB-1SD1E0-D Actuator 

Flowserve P20Knm1 Actuator 2112 

Flowserve PSWM2APU2M1-14 Limit Switch Box 

Flowserve S300S11C Actuator 

Flucom 4511-ECD30-32M4 Solenoid Valve 

Flucom CAE-20M-S20/2 Valve 

Flucom ETD 20/3204 Electric Valve 

Fluid Tech  139552 Filterelement Fe B32.060.L2-P 

Fluid Tech  139552 Filterelement Fe B32.060.L2-P 



Fluid Tech  FE B20.060.L1-P Filter Element 

Fluid Tech  FE B32.060.L2-P Filterelement 

Fluidtech 139251 FE B20.060.L1-P Filterelement 

Fluidtech 139552 Filterelement Fe B32.060.L2-P 

Fluidtech FE B20.025.L1-P TYP B Filter Element 

Fluidtech FE B20.060.L1-P Filter Element 

Fluidtech FE B32.025.L2-P Filter Element 

Fluke 62 Mini Infrared Thermometer 

Fluorolined MPV 90 Spare Part For Pump 

Flutec 3009192 G205-XX  Solenoid Coil 

Flutec RV25-30.1.X/0 Hydraulic Check Valve 

Flygt 5828803 enm-10 Level Switch 

FMS EMGZ 306A 24vdc 4-20mA Amplifier 

Formsprag Clutch FRB 500-CL44500-1.250 Clutch 

Fortress Interlocks MA-4-M6-SKL71-ST401 Safety Switch 

Fortress Interlocks ST401 Switch 

FOTEK SSR-K-30DA Relay 

FOTEK SSR-K-30DA Relay 

FOTEK SSR-K-30DA Relay 

FOTEK SSR-K-30DA Relay 

FOTEK SSR-K-30DA Relay 

Fotoelektrik Pauly Ps20G19 Receiver 

Fox F4/M3 Pressure Switch 

Fox K55P NA-NC 1/4" Switch 

Fox K55P NA-NC 1/4" Switch 

Fox K55P Pressure Switch 

Fox K55P Pressure Switch 

Fox K57P Switch 

Fox K57P Switch 

Fox LGV/500 Indicator 

Foxboro 244Ld-Kı3R2Lnmb1C6-Ml236 Transmitter 

Foxboro Eckardt FESG-FN Spring 

Foxboro Eckardt SRD991-BDNS7EA4NR-V07 Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro Eckardt SRD991-BDNS7EA4NR-V07 Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro Eckardt SRD991-CDNS1=NR-V07   EBZG-R  Lntelligent Positioner 

Foxboro Eckardt SRI986-BIDS7EAANA Positioner 

Foxboro Eckardt SRI986-BIDS7EAANA Positioner 

Foxboro Eckardt SRl986-BIDS7=NA Electro-pneumatic Positioner 

Foxboro Eckardt SRP981BIDMS1NA Pneumatic Positioner 

Foxboro FBM237  P0914XS Dcs Spares 

Foxboro FBM237  P0914XS Dcs Spares 

Foxboro FBM237  P0914XS Dcs Spares 

Foxboro FES 627/I Screw Spring Yellow 

Foxboro IDP10-T22B01F  Intel Elec D/p Cell Transmitter 

Foxboro IDP10-T22B01F  Intel Elec D/p Cell Transmitter 

Foxboro SRD991-BDFS72C4NY-V01 Positioner 



Foxboro SRD991-BDFS7EA4NR-V07 Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BDFS7EA4NR-V07 Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BDNS7EA4NR-V01 Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BDNS7EA4NR-V07 Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BDNS7EA4NY-V01 Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BDNS7EA4NY-V01 Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BDNS7EA4NY-V07 Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BHFS7EA4NY-V11 Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-BHNS7EA4NR-V01 Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro SRD991-CHNS1FAANY-BV01 Positioner 

Foxboro SRI 983 BIDMEDZN Electro Pneumatıc Posıtıoner 

Foxboro SRI986-BIDS7ZZZNA Positioner 

Foxboro SRI986-BIDT7EAANA Positioner 

Foxboro SRI986-BIDU7ZZZNA  Intelligent Positioner 

Foxboro SRI986-CIDS7EAANA Positioner 

Foxboro SRI986-CIDS7EAANA-FA Positioner 

Foxboro SRI990-BIMS7EAA-Y Analog Positioner 

Foxboro SRI990-BIMS7ZZZ-Y  Positioner 

Foxboro SRl990-BIQS7EAA-R Foxboro-eckardt Positioner 

Foxboro SRP981-BIDLS1NA Positioner 

Foxboro SRP981-BIDLS1NA Positioner 

Foxboro SRP981-BIDLS1NA-FA Pneumatic Positioner 

Frako FRK3-62A00 50kVAr Contactor 

Frako FRK3-62A00 50kVAr Contactor 

Franke Filter  MFK-032-39.4 Filter 

Franke Filter  MFK-032-39.4 Filter Element 

Franke Filter  MFK-032-39.4 Microfibre Filter Element 

Franke MFK- 032-39.4 Filter 

Franke MFK-032-39.4 Filter 

Franke MFK-032-39.4 Filter 

Franke MFK-032-39.4 Filter 

Franke MFK-674-39.4 Filter 

Frei ESKE 148-110 Power Supply 

Freno  ZGA03SMSFM000 Brake 

Frer X35DL3030B102C Relay 

Frigortec G4 393x480x48 TC Air Filter For Unit Cooler Crane 

Fsg 1302Z10-000.001 Encoder 

Fsg G015-PW620d/MU-i01/4SeN/GS150 Rotary Potentiometer 

FSG PE4000-WD/E2-01  1870S10-002.002 Tilt Angle Sensor 

Fsg PE-MH 1023 0-175 200-600 OHM Encoder 

FSG PK620d-MU-i02V Precision Rotary Resistance 

Fsg PW613/180-18MIId Potansiometer 

Fsg PW620-23D Resistance 

Fsg PW620-41d Rotational Potentiometer 

Fsg SL 3002/X1/GS80/K/01 Actuated Encoder 

Fsg Sl3015-Pk1023-Mu/Gs130/G/F-01 (art.nr:5930Z01-392.114) Encoder 



FSM TSRLF912101301 Relay 

FSM TSRLF922101301 Relay 

Fuji 600 A MW630EAG Relay 

Fuji 6MBP100KB060/ IGBT Modul 

Fuji 6MBP200KA060 Igbt Module 

Fuji 6MBP300KA060 Igbt Module 

Fuji 6MBP300KA060 Igbt Module 

Fuji 6MBP300KA060 Igbt Module 

Fuji 6MBP300KA060 Igbt Module 

Fuji 6MBP300KA060 Igbt Module 

Fuji 7MBP150KB060 Igbt Module 

Fuji AHX695-24A  Led Lamp 

Fuji AHX695-24G Led Lamp 

Fuji AHX695-24R  Led Lamp 

Fuji BHL 3B3118 110H W Z B Discrepancy Switch 

Fuji BHL-3B3118-110H Discrepancy Switch 

Fuji BU37-4C Dynamic Braking Unit 

Fuji BW100EAG Overcurrent Role 

Fuji BW100EAG-3P100 Overcurrent Role 

Fuji BW250EAG Overcurrent Role 

Fuji BW250EAG-3P250 Overcurrent Role 

Fuji BW32SAG-3P Circuit Breaker 

Fuji BW50EAG Overcurrent Role 

Fuji BW50EAG-3P030 Overcurrent Role 

Fuji BW630EAG-3P600 Overcurrent Role 

Fuji CS5F-350 Electric Authorized Distributor 

Fuji LVSH-206G-A1-TB Shut Off Valve 

Fuji Model: FG13-2 PN: G-185342-01 Air Grinder Collet 

Fuji Model: FG13-2 PN: G-185342-01 Air Grinder Collet 

Fuji RB104-DE Relay 

Fuji SA33B Circuit Breaker 

Fuji Sc-0 Ac24V 1A Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji Sc-0 Ac24V 1A Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji Sc-0 Ac24V 1A Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji SC-03 (200 V) 1a Contactor 

Fuji SC-03 200 V Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji SC-03[11] AC3000-240V Contactor 

Fuji SC-4-1 (200 V) 1a Contactor 

Fuji SC-4-1 200 V Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji SC-4-1/U Contactor 

Fuji SC-4-1RM 100 V Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji SC-4-1RM) 1bx2 Contactor 

Fuji SC-E02A/G E 10-C Contactor 

Fuji SC-E03A P 10-C Contactor 

Fuji SC-E05A P 10-C Contactor 

Fuji SC-N2 Z56 Contactor 



Fuji SC-N2 Z56 Contactor 

Fuji SC-N3 200 V Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji SC-N3 200V 2a2b Contactor 

Fuji SC-N4(80) Contactor 

Fuji SC-N8 (200 V) 2a2b Contactor 

Fuji SC-N8 200 v Magnetic Contactor 

Fuji Seimitsu FUN07SS M35X1,5 Low Carbon Steel 

Fuji Seimitsu FUN07SS M35X1,5 Low Carbon Steel 

Fuji SRCA3631-02(4A) Ac Contactor 

Fuji SS031D-3-D3 Relay 

Fuji TH-N12KP 2,8-4,4A Electromagnetic Switches And Contactors 

Fujikura RS-NONE-8-2-NONE-NONE Regulator 

Fujisoku ASE 1D Slide Switch 

Fulflo HVS-5RV/SS/US Valve 

Fulleon Roshni 24vdc  Sounder 

Fulleon Roshni 24vdc  Sounder 

Fulleon Roshni 24vdc  Sounder 

Fullohm FBU50-015-2 Dynamic Braking Unit 

Fullohm FBU50-015-2 Dynamic Braking Unit 

Furukawa F35-20110  Pin 

Furukawa F35-36001  Bolt Through 

Furukawa F35-92021  Seal Kit 

Furukawa F6-20106 Pin, Rod 

Furukawa F6-20107 Pin, Stop 

Furukawa F6-36101 Bolt 

Furukawa HB30G-20206  Pin Rod 

Furukawa HB8G-36102 Nut 

Furukawa HB8G-36105 Washer 

Furukawa HB8G-36106 Nut, Hexagon 

Future 01J Rotay Switch 

Fybroc 4x6x10 P/N 00217B001D 10” ½ Integral Sleeve Impeller 

Fybroc 4x6x10 P/N 00217B001D 10” ½ Integral Sleeve Impeller 

Galco DPVC77U03541-76-JSLN  Contactor 320a 4160v 

Gamak AGM2E 100L 4b Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 100L2 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 3ph 3kw 

Gamak AGM2E 100L2 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 3ph 3kw 

Gamak AGM2E 100L2 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 3ph 3kw 

Gamak AGM2E 112 M 2 Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 112 M 4 Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 112 M 4 Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 112-M4 with B14 flange Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 132 M 4 Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 132 S 2a Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 132 S 4 Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 132 S 4 Motor 

Gamak AGM2E 132 S 4 Motor 



Gamak AGM2E 132 S 4 Motor 

Gamak GM2E 160 L 2 Motor 

Gamak GM2E 160 M26 Motor 

Gamak GM2E 180L4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Gamak GM2E 180L4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Gamak GM2E 180L4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Gamak GM2E 180M4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Gamak GM2E 180M4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Gamak GM2E 180M4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Gamak GME2 160 M4 Motor 

Gamak Type: GM2E 200L2a Induction Motor 

Gann HT 65 Hydromette  With Ram Electrode M 18 

Gann HT 85 T Electronic 3-fold Measuring Device For The Measure 

Ganter-Griff GN 99.6-125-M16 Clamping Nut 

Ganter-Griff GN 99.6-125-M16 Cocking Handle 

Garbe Lahmeyer Type:160L Three-phase Asynchronous Motor 

Gardner Denver 03383758 Compressor Pulley 

Gardner Denver 03383758 Compressor Pulley 

Gardner Denver 121688 Compressor Pulley 

Gardner Denver 121688 Compressor Pulley 

Gardner Denver 132354 Air-oil Cooling Radiator 

Gardner Denver 132354 Air-oil Cooling Radiator 

Gardner Denver 150152 O-ring 

Gardner Denver 150152 O-ring 

Gardner Denver 150491 Flexible Hose 

Gardner Denver 150491 Flexible Hose 

Gardner Denver 150719A Flexible Hose 

Gardner Denver 150719A Flexible Hose 

Gardner Denver 210301 Pressure Switch 

Gardner Denver 210301 Pressure Switch 

Gardner Denver 210376 Pressure Switch 

Gardner Denver 210376 Pressure Switch 

Gardner Denver 211130 Probe Feeling 

Gardner Denver 211130 Probe Feeling 

Gardner Denver 220977 Oil Cartridge 

Gardner Denver 220977 Oil Cartridge 

Gardner Denver 221055A Separation Cartridge 

Gardner Denver 221055A Separation Cartridge 

Gardner Denver 221419 Air Inlet Valve 

Gardner Denver 221419 Air Inlet Valve 

Gardner Denver 221461 Thermostat 55 C 

Gardner Denver 221461 Thermostat 55 C 

Gardner Denver 221462 Thermostat71c 

Gardner Denver 221462 Thermostat71c 

Gardner Denver 221638 Safetyvalve 11bar 

Gardner Denver 221638 Safetyvalve 11bar 



Gardner Denver 222619 Compressor Pulley 

Gardner Denver 222619 Compressor Pulley 

Gardner Denver 223322 Filter Cartridge1 Micron 

Gardner Denver 223322 Filter Cartridge1 Micron 

Gardner Denver 223323 Filter Cartridge 0.01micron 

Gardner Denver 223323 Filter Cartridge 0.01micron 

Gardner Denver 223339 Thermal Sensor 600mm 

Gardner Denver 223339 Thermal Sensor 600mm 

Gardner Denver 223347 Air Dryer Controle 

Gardner Denver 223347 Air Dryer Controle 

Gardner Denver 223452 Air Filter Element 

Gardner Denver 223452 Air Filter Element 

Gardner Denver 2382028201000 Gas Ring Impeller 

Gardner Denver 2382028201000 Gas Ring Impeller 

Gardner Denver 2382028201000 Gas Ring Impeller 

Gardner Denver 2382028201000 Gas Ring Impeller 

Gardner Denver 2382028201000 Gas Ring Impeller 

Gardner Denver 2BH1400-7AH06  Electro Motor with Blower 

Gardner Denver 2BH1400-7AH16 Electro Motor 

Gardner Denver 2BH15307AH36 Side Channel Blower 

Gardner Denver 2BH19007AH06 Side Channel Blower 

Gardner Denver CC1028375 Kit Labels Airbasic 

Gardner Denver CC1028375 Kit Labels Airbasic 

Gardner Denver CC1028375 Kit Labels Airbasic 

Gardner Denver CC1036724 Solenoid Valve + Coil 

Gardner Denver CC1036724 Solenoid Valve + Coil 

Gardner Denver G-BH1 2BH1810-7HH36 Blower Fan 

Gardner Denver G-BH1 2BH1810-7HH36 Blower Fan 

Gardner Denver G-BH1 2BH1810-7HH36 Blower Fan 

Gardner Denver G-BH1 2BH1810-7HH36 Blower Fan 

Gasim GSY-2/2M  Float Switch 

Gat Rotopack 1000-2 Rotary Joint 

GDKG HA10-2K  Flow Sensor With Cable 

GE DRUCK DPI611-13G Hand Held Pressure Calibrator 

GE Druck DPI620G Process Calibrator With Hart Function 

GE DRUCK IO620-NPT Pressure Adaptor 

GE Druck MC620 Pressure Module Carrir 

GE DRUCK PM620 Pressure Module 

Ge Druck Pv 621G Pneumatic Pressure Station 20 Bar 

Ge DX21-M3   Assy Dgtl Exctn Cntrlr 

Ge DX21-M3   Assy Digital  Controller 

Ge Fanuc HE693SNP232 Adapter 

Ge Fanuc IC200CHS002 Modul 

Ge Fanuc IC200CPU001  Modul 

Ge Fanuc IC200MDL240 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC200MDL240 Module 



Ge Fanuc IC200MDL240 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC200MDL240 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC200MDL330 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC200MDL330 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC200MDL330 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC200MDL330 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC200PWR001A  Ps Versamax , 24vdc,11w 

Ge Fanuc IC200PWR001A  Ps Versamax , 24vdc,11w 

Ge Fanuc IC693CHS391 Taşıyıcı 

Ge Fanuc IC693PWR330 Power Supply Module 

Ge Fanuc IC694MDL754 Plc,do 

Ge Fanuc IC695CHS012 Plc Module 

Ge Fanuc IC695CHS016 Plc Module 

Ge Fanuc IC695CMM002 Communications Module 

Ge Fanuc IC695ETM001 Module 

Ge Fanuc IC695PSA040 Power Supply 

Ge MC1A301AT6 Contactor 

Ge Ox-1 Oxygen Sensor 

Ge Ox-1 Oxygen Sensor 

GE Sensing   CPL-2 Couplant 

Ge XMTC-6-C-1-1-0-XMTC-CAL-A-7-1-0 Thermal Conductivity Transmitter 

Gea 0130882 Spacer 

Gea 0132821 Pneumatic Actuator 

Gea 0133774 Splash Guard 

Gea 0135095 Washer 

Gea 0138570 Pneumatic Cylinder D200 

Gea 140119 O-Ring 

Gea 140313 O-Ring 

Gea 160130 Gasket 

Gea 180006V Gasket 

Gea 261185 Coupling 

Gea 390263 Electro Valve 

Gea 610162 Bushing 

Gea 9531-4065-595 O-Ring 

Gea DLT0885882 Type 645/20/30/WE Pulse Filter Cartridge 

Gea DLT0885882 Type 645/20/30/WE Pulse Filter Cartridge 

Gea WTT DLT0903920 Filter Control System 

Gefa SD2S3KT DN200 Gasket Kit 

Gefa SD2S3KT DN250 Gasket Kıt 

Gefa SD72263B700 At 200 - Dn 700 Domino-slide 

Gefa SD72263B700 At 200 - Dn 700 Domino-slide 

Gefo S/TH 6600 Battery Boom 

Gefran 1000-R0-3R-0-1  Temperature Controller 

Gefran 40T-72-4-01-RR-00-9  Cihazı Panel 

Gefran 40T-72-4-01-RR-00-9 40T Cihazı Panel 

Gefran 600-R-D-0-0-1 Controller 



Gefran Code: F053430 Model: GTF-90-480-2-1-0-M3-P-M Pressure Sensor 

Gefran Code: F056989 Model: GTF-90-480-2-0-0-01-B-M Power Controller 

Gefran CON050   

Gefran CON300X3  Connector 

Gefran F000124  Controls 

Gefran F000159 2301-SI-0-2R-1 Controller 

Gefran F000192        40T-48-4-24-RR-R-0-0-1           Controller 

Gefran F000193 40T96-4-00-RR00-000 (EX 40T96-4-00-RR000 Indicator 

Gefran F000653 GFX-M1-40/480-P-R-RR-P-C0 Relay 

Gefran F000673 GFX-M1-60/480-P-R-RR-P-C0 Relay 

Gefran F003575 LT-M-0300-S 0000X000A00 Linear Transducer 

Gefran F003575 LT-M-0300-S 0000X000A00 Linear Transducer 

Gefran F003575 LT-M-0300-S 0000X000A00 Linear Transducer 

Gefran F004293 P2-12-A-075 Linear Transducer 

Gefran F008547 M31-6-H-B02C-1-4-D 2130X000X00 Sensor 

Gefran F008547 Sensor 

Gefran F033068 ME0-6-H-B01M-1-4-0 2130X000X00 Sensor 

Gefran F033217 Position 

Gefran F034534 TK-E-E-Z-B04C-H-V-XP419 2130X000E00 Pressure Transmitter 

Gefran F036357  1600-RRR000-1121-000 Regulator 

Gefran F043750 Module 

Gefran F049841 LT-M-0275-S 000X000 Scale 

Gefran F052536 KS-E-E-E-B16U-M-V-539 2130X000U00 Pressure Transmıtter 

Gefran F056734 4-20MA   Sensor 

Gefran F056734 4-20MA   Sensor 

Gefran F059551 WZ1-6-M-B07C-1-4-D 2130X000X00 Pressure Transmitter 

Gefran F061362 TC6-B-3-K-C-A-K-D-1 000X000X00960XX Thermocouple 

Gefran GFX-M1-25/480-P-R--RR-P-C0 SSR Relay 

Gefran GFX-M1-60/480-P-R-RR-P-C0  Relay 

Gefran GFX-S1-25/480-0-R-00-P-C0 Power Controller 

Gefran GFX-S1-40/480-0-R-00-P-C0 State Relay 

Gefran GS-25/48-D-0/DIN 25A/480VAC SSR 24VDC Relay 

Gefran GTS40/48-D-0 F000125 Solid State Relay 

Gefran GTS40/48-D-0 F000125 Solid State Relay 

Gefran LU3-090 code: S7F10 , Output shock box 75kw for heavy duty  

Gefran M30-6-M-B07C-1-4-0-XM228 2130X000X00 Transducer 

Gefran M31-6-M-B07C-1-4-D Sensor 

Gefran PA-1-C-075 Transducer 

Gefran PA-1-C-075 Transducer 

Gefran PC-M-0050 0000X000X00 Linear Potentiomete 

Gefran PC-M-0050 0000X000X00 Linear Potentiomete 

Gefran PC-M-0500 0000X000D00 Linear Position Schedule 

Gefran PY-1-F-025-S01M   F004159 Linear Transducer 

Gefran PY-3-F-025-S01M-XL020 Position Transducer 

Gefran SBM74303524K154S Servo Motor 

Gefran SF18  PER SP/SPT Mounting Bracket 



Gefran ST01168 GS-40/48-D-0/DIN 40A/480VAC SSR 24VDC Ssr Solid State 

Gefran TPSADA-E-4-V-B35D-T-V 2130X000X00 (F042491) Sensor 

Gelbau 452.46 Relay 

Gem-Fa GYE 10-25  Filter 

Gem-Fa GYE20-25  Filter Element 

Gems 225448 Rotor Flow 

Gems 225448 Rotor Flow 

Gems PS75-20-4MGZ-C-HC-V Switch 

Gemta GTR-06 Relay 

Gemü 1230000ZA001031101101 Valve Positioner 

Gemü 1435000Z10001 88092764 Electro-Pneumatic Positioner 

Gemü 1435000Z10001 88092764 Electro-Pneumatic Positioner 

Gemü 1435000Z10001 İ:4-20MA   Pneumatıc Posıtıoner 

Gemü 1435000Z10001 İ:4-20MA   Pneumatıc Posıtıoner 

Gemü 1435000Z10001 İ:4-20MA   Pneumatıc Posıtıoner 

Gemü 1435-000Z30401 Model: 1435 Intelligent Positioner 

Gemü 225 32D 0.1.4.1 24VDC Valve 

Gemü 24VDC 4A/250VAC 2,5A 88214435-9126289 0093 Valve 

Gemü 3021-50D7-114BT41C1 Flowmeter 

Gemü 415 50D 112141 1/1 Butterfly Valve Type 415 

Gemü 415 50P0312 Spare Parts Kit P03 

Gemü 415 50S01 14 Epdm  Mounting Set 

Gemü 4232000Z1403000M50000 Sensor 

Gemü 42350D7114U5E2J4C20 Butterfly Valve 

Gemü 480200W332A1MLF10D22 Butterfly Valve 

Gemü 530 15D1137 512G1RS130 Globe Valve 

Gemü 532 65D 890 53 2 Globe Valve 

Gemü 536 80D 890 513A1 88403494 Valve 

Gemü 550 15D6034 1012G1RB403   Globe Valve 

Gemü 550 20D 1375G13G1 Angle Seat Globe Valve 

Gemü 610 15D 7 11411/N Dipraghm Valve 

Gemü 695 32D 1 81412/N Diaphragm Valve 

Gemü 805R32D 72214 163 2500 Type 805 Variable Area Flowmeter 

Gemü 807 20D 72114 149 1000 PS 10,0bar     Position İndicator 

Gemü 807R25D 72214 154 1000 Variable Area Flowmeter Type 807 

Gemü 807R25D 72214 155 1600 Art.Nr:88044990 Flowmeter 

Gemü 807R50D 72114 17310000  Flowmeter 

Gemü 8258 10D 112 21 24 DC Solenoid Valve 

Gemü 8258 10D 112 21 24 DC Solenoid Valve 

Gemü 8258 25D 112 21 24 DC Magnetventil 

Gemü 8258 25D 112142 A0DM,99044029,230V,10W,0.3-10BAR Valve 

Gemü 8258 40D 112 21 24 DC Magnetventil 

Gemü 88004050 514 32D 1 9 51 1 Pneumatic Valve 

Gemü 88009253 620125D 8 8 214A2  Mebrane Ventil 

Gemü 88012560 415 50D 112141 1 Pneumatically Operated Butterfly Valve 

Gemü 88015145 600 25M52 Diaphragm 



Gemü 88015165 600 40M52 Diaphragm 

Gemü 88019649 1035 25D 7 114 Unions 

Gemü 88019652 1035 50D 7 114 Unions 

Gemü 88027308 9695 25D 11/N Plastic Operator 

Gemü 88027309 9695 40D 12/N Valve 

Gemü 88044982 807R20D 72114 148 640 Flowmeter 

Gemü 88060143 807R65D 72114 17720000 Flowmeter 

Gemü 88076835 600 25M5E Diaphragm 

Gemü 88201478 4232000Z1403005M00000 Positioner 

Gemü 88233453 514 25SKV 511+4 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88233453 514 25SKV 511+4 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88233457 514 40SKV 511+4 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88233457 514 40SKV 511+4 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88233458 514 40SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88233458 514 40SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88233459 514 50SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88233459 514 50SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88234867 514 50SKV 511+4 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88234867 514 50SKV 511+4 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88235229 514 65SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88235229 514 65SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88235230 514 80SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88235230 514 80SKV 51 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88235574 554 15D5934 51 1 Pneumatic  Valve 

Gemü 88258824 514 80SKV 52 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88258824 514 80SKV 52 2 Repair Kit 

Gemü 88269643 Positioner 1436000Z1Sa010102S01 

Gemü 88271486 620 32D 8175E11/N Diaphragm Valve 

Gemü 88322110 0324 2M1474 41C1010210 Solenoid Valve 

Gemü 88322126 0324 2 M 1474 4 2 C1010010 3/2-way Pilot Solenoid Valve 

Gemü 88349263 R690 25D 0 1142EDN Membrane Ventil 

Gemü 88365092 R690 50D 0 1142HDN Membrane Ventil 

Gemü 88386373 R690 50D 771142HDN Valve 

Gemü 88559498 671 25D37C3170 2 1502 Membrane Ventil 

Gemü 88559683 K600 25D60C3 25 1500 Body For Diaphragm Valve 

Gemü 88574993 1215000Z1110 Indicator 

Gemü 88574996 1215000Z1120 Indicator 

Gemü 88653802 K600 40D60C3 40 1500 Body For Diaphragm Valve 

Gemü 9625 10D 31/N Actuator 

Gemü K415 50D 11214 Butterfly Valve Body Type K415 

Gemü R690 32D 7 1141FDN Valve 

Gemü R690 40D 7 1141HDN Valve 

Gemü R690 50D7R 1521HDN Valve 

Gemü R690 65D 0 1521KDN Diaphragm Valve 

General Electric OX-5 Oxygen Sensor 

General Electric OX-5 Oxygen Sensor 



General Europe Vacuum GKL422M Impeller For Vacuum Pump 

General Europe Vacuum GKL422M Propellar For Vacuum Pump 

General Europe Vacuum GKL422M Propellar For Vacuum Pump 

General Europe Vacuum GKL422M Propellar For Vacuum Pump 

Georg Fischer 161 567 810  Butterfly Valve 

Georg Fischer Code: 163546064 546 PVC-C/EPDM d32DN25 Ball Valve 

Georg Fisher 159001695 3-9900-1p_transmitter Multi Panel 

Georg Fisher 159001699   3-9900.394 Module Direct Cond/res 

Georg Fisher 161322200 LabBV 322 PVC-U/EPDM d12DN8 Valve 

Georg Fisher 161481027 EPDM d63DN50  Diaphragm 

Georg Fisher 199335126 VAFM 6000L/H 335 PA/EPDM d50DN40 Flow Meter 

Georg Fisher 3-9900.393 Realy Module 

George Fisher PV95 Ms/FPM Solenoid Valve 

Gepa ML-96 Multi Meter 

Gerb KW2-133/335 S  Spring For Vibration Wedge 

Gerwah EKN 20 Coupling 

Gerwah GWE 5104-28 Elastomer Clutch 

Gestra 9970052 UNA 25/26 DN 40/50 Repair-kit 

Gestra AO13, DN25  Repair Kit 

Gestra BA 210DN 25 PN 250 Valve 

Gestra BA 210DN 25 PN 250 with welding end Valve Without Flange 

Gestra BA 46 DN 25 PN 40 Valve 

Gestra BA 46 DN 25 PN 40 Valve 

Gestra BA 46 DN 25 PN 40 Valve 

Gestra BAE 46-3 PN40 DN25 Valve 

Gestra BAE210 DN25 FL-PN250B2 EF20 230V  Blowdown Valves 

Gestra BB 12G  Spring 

Gestra BB 12G  Spring 

Gestra BB 12G DN500 PN10 180698 Check Valve 

Gestra BB 12G DN500 PN10 180698 Check Valve 

Gestra BB 26C PN40B DN300 Double Check Valve 

Gestra BK29 DN25 PN160 Kondenstop 

Gestra BK45 DN20 PN40 FLANSCHE Kondenstop 

Gestra Bk45 Kondenststop 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra DN25 ET-45-2MK35/12 Mebrane Kit 

Gestra LRG 16-4 PN40 G3/8 L:600MM Sensor 

Gestra Mk35/31 3/8" 10Pw 25Pmx 21 Bar 305 Kondenstop 

Gestra MK45-2 + MK35/12 DIN15-25 Spare Part Kit 



Gestra MK45-2 + MK35/12 DIN15-25 Spare Part Kit 

Gestra MK45-2 + MK35/12 DIN15-25 Spare Part Kit 

Gestra MK45-2 + MK35/12 DIN15-25 Spare Part Kit 

Gestra MK45-2 + MK35/12 DIN15-25 Spare Part Kit 

Gestra MK45-2 + MK35/12 DIN15-25 Spare Part Kit 

Gestra MK45-2 + MK35/12 DIN15-25 Spare Part Kit 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Steam Traps 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Steam Traps 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Steam Traps 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Steam Traps 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Steam Traps 

Gestra MK45-2 DN15 FL-PN 40 B1(150)  7251201 Steam Traps 

Gestra MK45-2 DN25 FL-PN40B1 (160)  7251501 Steam Trap 

Gestra MK45-2 DN25 FL-PN40B1 (160)  7251501 Steam Trap 

Gestra MK45-2 DN25 FL-PN40B1 (160)  7251501 Steam Trap 

Gestra MK45-2 DN25 FL-PN40B1 (160)  7251501 Steam Trap 

Gestra MK45-2 DN25 FL-PN40B1 (160)  7251501 Steam Trap 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN15 FL Kondensatableiter 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN25 Kondenstop 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN25 Kondenstop 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN25 Kondenstop 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN25 Steam Trap 

Gestra MK45-2 PN40 DN25 Steam Trap 

Gestra NRG 16-40 PN40 L:1000mm Level Electrode 

Gestra NRG19-50 PN160 G3/4 L:500MM Electrode 

Gestra NRGT26-1 PN40 G 3/4" 4-20 MA 230VAC L:700/794mm Spector 

Gestra NRGT26-1 PN40 G 3/4" 4-20MA 230VAC L:1000/1110 MM Spector 

Gestra NRS 2-50 Level Controller 



Gestra Prs 8F 230 V Programmgiving 

Gestra Rk41 Dn 25 Pn 10/16 Check Valve 

Gestra RK86 DN25 PN40 Valve 

Gestra RK86-DN40 Check Valve 

Gestra RK86-DN40 Check Valve 

Gestra RK86-DN40 Check Valve 

Gestra SMK 22-51 Repair Kit 

Gestra UNA 45 HR PN40 DN25 FLANGED Condenstop 

Gestra UNA 45HL DN25 PN40  FLANGED Condenstop 

Gestra UNA 45HL DN40 PN40 FLANGED Condenstop 

Gestra UNA23, AO13, DN25 duplex Repair Kit 

Gestra UNA25-26 DN 40-50 Repair-kit 

Gestra Una45Hl Dn 50 Pn 40 Kondensstop 

Gevax 1901-KBNF016-250-24DC Diaphragm For This Solenoid Valve 

Gewefa 11.027.002 3D - Edge Sensor Cylindrical Electronical; Light + Sound 

Gewefa 11.027.002 3D - Edge Sensor Cylindrical Electronical; Light + Sound 

Gewefa Gewafa 11.027.002 3D Edge Sensor Cylindrical 

GGB BB2017DU Composite Bushing 

Giacomello LV/E-S2-400-M12-A-C-0-N-N-1-A-1-A-1-0-0-A-0-0  Level Gauge 

Gino V701447 Resistor Package 

Gino VPR300L-2R2-UL Wire Resistance 

Giovenzana FCR006 Limit Switch 

Gipe N 6/4846 Reactor 

Gipe N 6/4846 Reactor 

Gipe N. 6/4791 Code: DA_MR_026 690 V Output Reactor 

Gipe N. 6/4791 Code: DA_MR_026 690 V Output Reactor 

Gisstec  IN-08-H7/JS9 Push tool 

Gisstec  IN-25-H7/JS9 Groove cleat 

Gisstec  UT-14/16-32  Groove cleat 

Gisstec IN-05-H7/JS9 Groove cleat 

Gisstec IN-14-H7/JS9 Push tool 

Gisstec IN-20-H7/JS9 Groove cleat 

Gisstec UT-05-25  Push tool 

Gisstec UT-08-25 Push tool 

Gisstec UT-18/25-32 Groove cleat 

Giulani Anello 70631/6B  Gas Filter 

GM International D5096S  Relay Output Module 

GM International D5098D Relay Output Module 

GM International P/N: D1092S Art.Nr:216 Relay 

GMN 19L120X140X15-2 Sealing Washer 

Gmn Order number: 301293  Dimensions: L-120X140X15 MM Sealing Washer 

Gmn Order number: 301293  Dimensions: L-120X140X15 MM Sealing Washer 

GMT TSG-101 10,1 Operator Display Panel 

Gneuss GDAI-2E2-12A-B35Z-S3-F5-R-M-6P Pressure Transducer 

Go Flex Home STAM3000100 Network Storage System 

Goetze 76.90 H-25 NB60 Gasket 



Goetze 76.91-09 A1 A NB70 Holding Ring 

Goetze 76.91-25 B NB70 Intermediate Ring 

Goetze 76.97 H-09 A1 NB60 Gasket 

Goetze Armaturen 652mFK-25-F-F-25-25-EPDM-10 BAR  Safety Relief Valve 

Goizper 41511546 Coupling 

Goizper 4410739033 Electromagnetic Stationary-field Toothed Clutches 

Goizper 4410739033 Elektromagnetic Stationary-Field Toothed Clutches 

Goizper 4410739033 Elektromagnetic Stationary-Field Toothed Clutches 

Goizper 47123107-33-23935-2 Safety Brakes 

Goizper 57176099WD Coupling 

Goizper KBK 57325491WBN Clutch 

Goldammer 50100051 Cable Socket M1215 Bent Off 

Goldammer G1/2 – T-L100-T1-MS-IND600.12 Regulator 
Goldammer NTR 70-SR45-K4-A-FE-L390-03-L1/250/S L2/200/S-I Level Temperature Capillary Tube 
Regulator 

Gorman Rupp 03H1-B Centrifugal Pump 

Gorman Rupp 1318GB 20000 Gasket Ck 

Gorman Rupp 14520-053 Mag Drive Pump 

Gorman Rupp 14520-053 Mag Drive Pump 

Gorman Rupp 14520-053 Pump 

Gorman Rupp 14520-053 Pump 

Gorman Rupp 15000-116 Oscillating Pump 

Gorman Rupp 15000-116 Oscillating Pump 

Gorman Rupp 2146C 16000 Sleeve A Stl 

Gorman Rupp 23275-008 Ball Bearing 

Gorman Rupp 25152-235 O - Ring Buna 

Gorman Rupp 25227-303 Oil Seal Buna-n 

Gorman Rupp 25227-311 Oil Seal Buna-n 

Gorman Rupp 25271-192 Mech Seal 1-1/4 

Gorman Rupp 2Z 17090 Adj Shim Set Sst 

Gorman Rupp 3272 19120 Slinger Ring Neo 

Gorman Rupp 38512-001 16040 Imp Shaft Astl 

Gorman Rupp 3928A 17000 Spr Ctr Wash Sst 

Gorman Rupp 3GC 20010 Gasket Set Ck 

Gorman Rupp 48261-009 Brg Shim Set Stl 

Gorman Rupp 62ZL5 14000 Wear Ring Brs 

Gorman Rupp 62ZL6 14000 Wear Rings Brs 

Gorman Rupp 6750 13090 Imp Washer Al 

Gorman Rupp 8251 13010 Impeller 

Gorman Rupp J06 15991 Lock Washer Stl 

Gorman Rupp N0305-1/2 15990 Key Stl 

Gorman Rupp N0407 15990 Key Stl 

Gorman Rupp S1461 O - Ring 
Goyen 100-8-A2 100 SERIES UP TO 8 WAYS IN 110/127V OR 220/240V-50/60Hz OUT 110/127V -
50/60Hz  Sequen 

Goyen CA45T020  Pulse Valve 

Goyen K0300 200/240V 50/60HZ  Qr Coil Kit 



Goyen K0305 24 VDC Qr Coil Kit 

Goyen K0380 (M1131B) Valve Repair Kit 

Goyen K0380 (M1131B) Valve Repair Kit 

Goyen K0383 3-6VFP/DP Single Solenoid Kit 

Goyen K0383 3-6VFP/DP Single Solenoid Kit 

Goyen K0384 Repair Kit 

Goyen K0580 Solenoid Repair Kit 

Goyen K2034 Repait Kit 

Goyen K2501  Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K2532-RCAC25FH3X Diyafram Kit 

Goyen K2545 RCAC25FH3 Diaphragm Repair Kit 

Goyen K2545 RCAC25FH3 Diaphragm Repair Kit 

Goyen K3500 1,5" CA/RCA Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4000 Diaphragm 

Goyen K4016 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K4502 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K4502 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K4502 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K4502 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K4502 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K4502 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K7600 (RCA76) Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K7600 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K7600-3 (RCA76) Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K7600-3 (RCA76) Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K7600-3 (RCA76) Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen K7601 Diaphragm Kit 

Goyen M680000 3-6VFD6310A-331 Dust Collector Valve 

Goyen M680000 3-6VFD6310A-331 Dust Collector Valve 

Goyen RCA3D1-336 Solenoid Valve 

Goyen RCA5D1-531 Valve With Coil 

Goyen RCA5D1-532   1/4”, 24VDC Pilotvalve 

Goyen RCA76MF Repair Kit 

Goyen RCAC20DD4022 Diaphragm Valve 



Gönnheimer D122.Z.0.3.0 Counter 

Graco 10036450 514221 Optical Encoder 

Graco 10036450 514221 Optical Encoder 

Graco 205 D22091 PP Pump 

Graco Husky 196385 Diaphragm 

Graco Husky 515 D5B911 Diaphragm Pump 

Graeff GF-7123.1.3-L.4.P.25.600.A.350°C Temperature Sensor 

Graessner 30FL 8,00:1 1L ART:1130FL0000016 SN:3151063 Reductor 

Greenlee 50366912 Split Stamp Punch Set 

Greisinger GE100-BNC-L01-GN pH-Electrode 

Greisinger GMH 1170 Precision Quick Response Thermometer 

Greisinger GMH 1170 Precision Quick Response Thermometer 

Greisinger GMH 1170 Precision Quick Response Thermometer 

Greisinger GMH 3161-12 Measuring Instrument 

Greisinger GMH 3161-12 Measuring Instrument 

Greisinger GMH 3201 Precision Quick Response Thermometer 

Greisinger GMH 3201 Precision Quick Response Thermometer 

Greisinger GMH1170-GE Precision Quick Response Thermometer 

Greisinger Gmh3161-13 Measuring İnstrument 

Greisinger GMH3181-01 Sensor 

Greisinger GMH3181-1300-00 Sensor 

Greisinger GMH3330  Temperature Measuring Device 

Greisinger GMH3330  Temperature Measuring Device 

Greisinger GMH3331 Temperature Measuring Device 

Greisinger GMH3692 Residual Oxygen Measuring Device 

Greisinger GOEL370-GE Spares Sensor Element Goel 

Greisinger GOF 900 HO Penetration Thermometer 

Greisinger GOF130CU Surface Probe with Resilient Cu-Plate 

Greisinger GOF130CU Surface Probe with Resilient Cu-Plate 

Greisinger GOF130CU Surface Probe with Resilient Cu-Plate 

Greisinger GOF130CU Surface Probe with Resilient Cu-Plate 

Greisinger GOF130CU Surface Probe with Resilient Cu-Plate 

Greisinger GPB3300 Barometer 

Greisinger GPH114-00-GE Digital pH-Meter 

Greisinger GTF102-EX-T Ex-temperature Probe 

Greisinger GTF900-GE Surface Probe For Liquid Surfaces 

Greisinger GTH1150-C Thermometer 

Greisinger GTH175/PT Thermometer 

Greisinger GTH175/PT Thermometer 

Greisinger TFS0100E GMH 3330 & 3350 Temperature Probe 

Greisinger TFS0100E GMH 3330 & 3350 Temperature Probe 

Greisinger TFS0100E GMH 3330 & 3350 Temperature Probe 

Greyline DFS 5.1 Model: A-1-A  Doppler Flow Switch 

Greyline PDFM 5.1 Portable Doppler Ultrasonic Flowmeter 

Greyline PDFM 5.1 Portable Doppler Ultrasonic Flowmeter 

Greyline PXC4 Sensor Cable Extension 50 Ft/15m With Connectors 



Greyline PXC4 Sensor Cable Extension 50 Ft/15m With Connectors 

Grieb Fmk 508 Vt 05 Level Indicator 

Grieb Fmk 508 Vt 05 Level Indicator 

Grieb FMK 508 Vt Silo Filling Detector (20p Spring) 

Grieb FMK 508 Vt Silo Filling Detector (20p Spring) 

Grieb FMK 508 Vt Silo Filling Detector (20p Spring) 

Grieb FMK 508 Vt Silo Filling Detector (20p Spring) 

Grieb FMK 508 Vt Silo Filling Detector (20p Spring) 

Grieb FMK 508 Vt Silo Filling Detector (20p Spring) 

Grieb FMK 508 VT/20p Level Indicator 

Grindex 8122.211 Drainage Pump - Mini 

Grindex MINETTE 51 724 00 Rotor 

Grob 518010260311100937b000 Pivot Bearing 

Grob 518020681706131540L000 So Worm Wheel 

Grob 518030371711101430c000 Worm Shaft 

Grob MJ1-GN-TR18X12P4-0150-FP-FB-2E Screw Jack 

Grob MJ1-GN-TR18X12P4-0150-FP-FB-2E Screw Jack 

Grob MJ1-GN-TR18X12P4-0150-FP-FB-2E Screw Jack 

Grob MJ3-GN-TR30x18P6-0150-FP-FB Screw Jack 

Grob MJ3-GN-TR30x18P6-0150-FP-FB Screw Jack 

Groschopp 912910 Speedometer Generator 

Groschopp 912910 Speedometer Generator 

Grundfos 95730910 Injection Unit 

Grundfos 96609175 Measuring Electrode 

Grundfos CR/I/N10 -22 Kit, Wear Parts 

Grundfos CR10-16 A-FJ-A-E-HQQE 3x400D 50 HZ Vertical Shaft Pump 
Grundfos CRN120-7 A-F-G-E-HBQE Q=120m^3/h H=163.2m N=2975 1/min P2=75KW 
Hmax.=209.1m High Pressure P 

Grundfos DIS-D, 1-D, W-G Conex Dıs Controller 

Grundfos Float switch without mercury, 10m 

Grundfos RSL-0690-2L-G5/8 PE/V,E/C U2 Rigid Suction Lances - Rsl With Level Indication 

Grundfos SP60-17 Rp4 6"3X380-415/50 30kW DOL Submersible Pump 

Gruner 235R3-230-04-054 Actuator 

Gruner 235R3-230-04-054 Actuator 

Gruner 235R3-230-04-054 Actuator 

Gruner 235R3-230-04-054 Rotary Drive 

Gruner 235R3-230-04-054 Rotary Drive 

Gruner 235R3-230-04-054 Rotary Drive 

Grünbeck 101 215 Fine Filter Boxer® K 

Grünbeck 107 455 Backwash Filter 

Grünbeck 132 540 Backflow 

Grünewald 3-14-025-007 Flowmeter 

Grünewald SMALL-P/IL/412/400b/O/H/U1-10V Sensor 

GRW SCERMI-A Preamplifier 

GRW SCERMI-A Preamplifier 

GRW SCERMI-A Preamplifier 



GRW SCERMI-A Preamplifier 

GRW TCS-AI1 Gas Conductivity Sensor 

GRW TCS-AI1 Gas Conductivity Sensor 

GRW TCS-AI1 Gas Conductivity Sensor 

GRW TCS-AI1 Sensor 

GRW TCS-AI1 Sensor 

GSR G046.00052.042.009.042 Solenoid Valve 

Gt Attuatori DS.NBR.210 Sealing Kit Nbr 

Gt Attuatori DS.NBR.210 Sealing Kit Nbr 

Gt Attuatori GTA110FC06K0ST Pneumatic Actuator 

Gt Attuatori GTA127FC04K0ST Pneumatic Actuator 

Gt Attuatori GTA127FC06K0ST Pneumatic Actuator 

Gt Attuatori GTXB.110x90.06.NP22A.F07/F10.000 Pneumatic Actuator 

Gt Attuatori GTXB.160X180.DA.NP27A.F10/F12.000 

Gt Attuatori GTXNM .143X90 DA NP27A F10-F12 000 Actuator 

Gt Attuatori SB32200-20W01B2 Sensor 

Gt Attuatori VS.DELRIN.210 Wear Part Set Delrin For Drive 

Gt Attuatori VS.DELRIN.210 Wear Part Set Delrin For Drive 

G-tek GVD321 Magnetic Detector Relay 

Guangze WJ1-9/6 Relay 

Gurvent AMD X 42 ATR 4700m3/h Mobile Fan 

Gurvent Giriş ve çıkış için Hortum Adaptör Parçası 

GW Instek GPR 3060D 30V6A  Power Supply 

GW Instek SPS-3610 Power Supply 

Habasit EMB12-EMCH  3150x92300 mm Forming Belt 

Habia RTFRO 12X2X0.75mm2 Control Cable 

Habia RTFRO 12X2X0.75mm2 Control Cable 

Hach BBP068 Pipet Uçları 

Hach BBP079 Pipette Uçları 

Hach LCK 359         Kalay Analiz Kiti 

Hach M1100-S00 Luminescent Oxygen Sensor 

Hafner MA22 48DC Coil 

Hafner MNH511701 NPT   Solenoid Valve 

Hafner MNH511701 VES Valve 

Hafner ST 22 L 5000 Connector 

Hagglunds 0007L010P Filter Element 

Hahn G0819012010330GZ10GZ1000200N Gas Spring 

Hahn Z 10 40 0060 0 0372 AG57 WG45 02000N /5 Piston 

Haitima 2020D Ball Valve 

Halder 22030.0346 Spring Plungers With Bolts And Hexagon Socket 

Haldex E101164 Gear Pump 

Halstrup 9423.0012 Positioniersystem Pse232-8/So-Ca-O-W-0 14924 

Halstrup-Walcher 9612.0031 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Hamamatsu P13243-011MA Photovoltaic Detector 

Hamamatsu S1226-8Bq Photodiode 

Hamamatsu S1227-1010BQ Si Photodiode 



Hamamatsu S7478 Photodiode 

Hamamatsu S8650 Si Pın Photodiode 

Hamamatsu T11361-05 Thermopile 

Hamamatsu T11722-01 Dual Thermopile 

Hamlet (Ham-Let) H99S10SSPSWV1/4 Pipe Socket Weld 

Hamlet (Ham-Let) H99S10SSPSWV3/8G Pipe Socket Weld 

Hammerweld  101V-01 Deluxe Repair Kit 

Hammerweld 0390-0057 Repair Kit 

Hansa-Flex HK SD1 K24 Indicator Digital Fissile 

Hansa-Flex HK SD1 K24 Indicator Digital Fissile 

Hansen  HKT3F-ST-B01-NPT 3/8" Version Quick Coupling 

Hansen  HKT3N-ST-B01-NPT3/8" Nippel Quick Coupling 

Hansford HS4210505408 Accelerometer 

Hansford HS-557A1ABTAA1 Vibration Module Dual Output 4-20ma 

Hanyoung CR-3011 Key Switch Key Switch 

Hanyoung CR-3011 Push Button Switch 

Hapam A2-797166-033 Corona Caps 

Hapam A2-797166-033 Corona Caps 

Harry Gestigkeit HZ5843 Resistance 

Harry Gestigkeit T64.04/370 Thermostat 

Haskel 57340 Seal Kit 

Haskel 57340 Seal Kit 

Haskel 57340 Seal Kit 

Haskel 57365 Repair Kit 

Haskel 57365 Repair Kit 

Haskel 57365 Seal Kit 

Haskel 59015 Piston Pump 

Haskel M-36  Pump 

Haskel M-36  Pump 

Hauber 640.16.000.0 Art.: 10034 Vibration Control 

Hauber 640.16.000.0 Vibration Control 

Hauber 663.32.010.0 Vibration Control 

Hauber 663.6,4.010.2 Vibration Monitoring 

Hauber 664.10.200.26 Vibration Control 

Hauber He100.00.16.01.00.00.000 Vibration Control 

Hauber He100.00.16.01.00.00.000-S Vibration Monitoring 

Hauber Type 640.16.000.0 Art.: 10034 Vibration Control 

Hauber Type 640.16.000.0 Art.: 10034 Vibration Control 

Hauber Type 640.16.000.0 Art.: 10034 Vibration Control 

Hauch & Bach LDU 78.1 Load Cell Digitizing Unit 

Hauch & Bach LDU 78.1 Load Cell Digitizing Unit 

Hauhinco 6545718 Way Seat Valve 

Hawe   R 1,6-0,8-0,8  Pump 

Hawe  MV53C Valve 

Hawe  MVK 6 E  Valve 

Hawe 6905 117 F1  Oil Filter 



Hawe Bvg 3 R-G24 Directional Seated Valve 

Hawe BVG-3R-G24   Directional Seated Valve 

Hawe CDK 3-5-1/4-28 Repair Kit 

Hawe CDK 3-5-1/4-28 Valve 

Hawe DG35 Hydraulic Valve 

Hawe DG35 Presseur Switch 

Hawe DG365-1/4" Pressure Switch 

Hawe DS6010-3 Gasket Sets 

Hawe DS6010-3 Gasket Sets 

Hawe DS7281-20 Seal Kit 

Hawe DS7281-N Seal Kit 

Hawe DS7733 Seal Kit 

Hawe ED21 Check Valve 

Hawe ED21 Check Valve 

Hawe ED21 Valve 

Hawe EM 41S-3/4-G24 Directional Seated Valve 

Hawe EV 1 M 3-12/24 6962 8264-00 Proportional Amplifiers 

Hawe F100-45 Valve 

Hawe FS2-1  Directional Valve 

Hawe G 3-2-G 24  Valve 

Hawe G 3-4-G 24 Valve 

Hawe G3-2X-X24 Valve 

Hawe GAAX035F20D44 Coil 

Hawe GAAX035F20D44 Coil 

Hawe GR 2-2-G 24  Valve 

Hawe GR2-1RA Hydraulic Valve 

Hawe GS2-1 G24  Lanes Seat Valve 

Hawe GS2-2B Directional Seated Valve 

Hawe GZ 3-1R-G24 Valve 

Hawe HC 22/2,06-A3/210-BWH1F1-B-44/65-1-G24-X 84 V-9/250 Single Circuit Pump With Motor 

Hawe HC 24/0.81-B 1/500-1-331F-WG 230 Compact Power Pack 

Hawe HRP4V-WG3-OB0,8-WG230 230V 50HZ Check Valve 

Hawe Hse 24 - 15 Hydrospanner 

Hawe HSV 23 S-R 6-X 24  Valve 

Hawe KA 221 SKDT/H 2,36 -A 2/180 -VB 01FM-G5G5-1-G 24 Hydraulic Power Pack 

Hawe KA 23 LTK/H  Motor Pump 

Hawe KA 281 SKT/H 1,18 -B 1/700-1-333 F-G 24 3 x 400 V 50 Hz Pump 

Hawe KA 281 SKT/H 1,18 -B 1/700-1-333 F-G 24 3 x 400 V 50 Hz Pump 

Hawe Ka 281 Skt/H 1,18 -B 1/700-1-333 F-G 24 Pump Unit 

Hawe KA 44 SKDT/H Motor Pump 

Hawe KA 441 SKT/H 5,6 -B 1/200-1-11 X 3 x 400 V 50 Hz-1,6 kW Hydraulic Unit 

Hawe KA 441 SKT/H 5,6 -B 1/200-1-11 X 3 x 400 V 50 Hz-1,6 kW Hydraulic Unit 

Hawe KA281SK/H0.91/3 Hydraulic Power Pack 

Hawe KR2-1 Directional Valve 

Hawe KS2-1  Valve 

Hawe LB1C Valve 



Hawe Lhk 40 G-11Pv-350 6800 1668-02 Security Valves 

Hawe LP 125-16 Hydraulic Power Pack 

Hawe LP 160-20 Hydraulic Power Pack 

Hawe material: 6959 2318-00 PSV 5/300-5- Valve + Manifold 

Hawe Model: F100 Check Valve And  Pre-fill  Valve 

Hawe MV 53 C Valve Pressure Relief 

Hawe MV 53 C Valve Pressure Relief 

Hawe MVP 4-B-600 Pressure Valve 

Hawe MVS-52-B G3/8A Valve 

Hawe Nbvp 16 Y/R/2-X24 Valve 

Hawe NDZ3-1 0.227255.K 6800-4421-14 Valve 

Hawe NSMD 2 D/M/GVK/B 2,5R Directional Spool Valve 

Hawe NSMD 2 D/M/GVK/B 2,5R Directional Spool Valve 

Hawe PE 13 NEU! Pump Element 

Hawe Psl 4 H 1/380-3 Valve 

Hawe PSV 5/300-5 Directional Spool Valve 

Hawe R 1,5 Pump 

Hawe R 1,5 Pump 

Hawe R 1,6-0,8-0,8  Pump 

Hawe R 1,6-0,8-0,8  Pump 

Hawe R 1,6-0,8-0,8  Pump 

Hawe R 14,2 Radial Piston Pump 

Hawe R 3,6 Radial Piston Pump 

Hawe R 9,8-9,8-9,8-9,8 Radial Piston Pump 

Hawe R2,5  Piston Pump 

Hawe R2,5  Piston Pump 

Hawe R2,5 Piston Pump 

Hawe Rh 2 Pilot Operated Check Valves 

Hawe RH 4 V Check Valve 

Hawe RH2 3/8   Check Valve 

Hawe RH2 3/8   Check Valve 

Hawe RHV4 S07 2607 Check Valve 

Hawe RHV4 S07 2607 Check Valve 

Hawe RHV4 S07 2607 Check Valve 

Hawe RZ 0,09/1-5X Radial Piston Pump 

Hawe RZ 0,09-0,09-0,09-0,09-0,09/1-PYD Gear Pump 

Hawe RZ 7,0/2 Pressure Pump 

Hawe RZ25.0/3 Pump 

Hawe SEH 3-2/15 FO Control Valve 

Hawe SJ0G0,8 Control Valve 

Hawe TQ 33-A4 Flow Divider 

Hawe TQ43-A 4  Flow Divider 

Hawe type: R2.5A Radial Piston Pump 

Hawe V30D-095 BKN-1-0-03/LLS-2/..../....  Pump 

Hawe V30D-095 BKN-1-0-03/LLS-2/..../....  Pump 

Hawe V30D160RKN-1-0-03-N250 Hydraulic Pump 



Hawe VDM4 PNR Pressure Reducing Valve 

Hawe VDM4 PNR Pressure Reducing Valve 

Hawe VDM4 PNR Pressure Reducing Valve 

Hawe VP 1 R-3/8G 24 Directional Seated Valve 

Hawe VP 1 R-3/8G 24 Directional Seated Valve 

Hawe VP 1R-3/8-G 24 616870 80 KTS GM5000 1806 24VDC  Valve 

Hawe VP 1R-3/8-G 24 616870 80 KTS GM5000 1806 24VDC  Valve 

Hawe VP1-R-G1/4 Hydraulic Valve 

Hawe Vr 49 C Bias Check Valve 

Hawe VZP 1 G 22-G 24 Solenoid Valve 

Hawe WG21-1-WG230  Repair Kit 

Hawe WG21-2  WG230  Valve 

Hawe WGR 2-2 220V Valve 

Hawe WGR 2-2-WG230 Valve 

Hawe WGS 2-4B-WG 24 Valve 

Hawe WH 3 M-G 24 Valve 

Hbe-Hydraulics 90N/G2-40 Tank Heaters 

Hbm 1 - Z6Fc3/200Kg Loadcell 

HBM 1-Z6FC3/20KG Loadcell 

Hbm Z6FC3/500kg Sensor Loadcell Bending Beam 

Hedland H625-016 Flowmeter 

Hedland H625-016 Flowmeter 

Heidenhain 1132405-04 Encoder 

Heidenhain 243602-06 Incremental Probe 

Heidenhain 255995-11 Spacer Foil 

Heidenhain 376846-EZ Encoder 

Heidenhain 383989-01 Varied Sensor Length Gauge 

Heidenhain 383989-01 Varied Sensor Length Gauge 

Heidenhain 385424-09 Incremental Rotary 

Heidenhain 385424-09 Incremental Rotary 

Heidenhain 385424-09 Incremental Rotary 

Heidenhain 385424-09 Incremental Rotary 

Heidenhain 385480-02 Encoder 

Heidenhain 385480-02 ERN 480 1024 01 -03 K 1,00 02 70C 14 64 01 ..  .. Ra - 1vss 

Heidenhain 385480-02 ERN 480 1024 01 -03 K 1,00 02 70C 14 64 01 ..  .. Ra - 1vss 

Heidenhain 385480-02 ERN 480 1024 01 -03 K 1,00 02 70C 14 64 01 ..  .. Ra - 1vss 

Heidenhain 532728-06 Dividing Drum Era 4400 

Heidenhain 605124-21 Scanner 

Heidenhain 605371-47 Linear Encoder 

Heidenhain 621952-16 Incremental Encoder 

Heidenhain 681044-02  Joystick 

Heidenhain 749147-02 Rotary Encoder With Integral Bearing 

Heidenhain 827039-06 Encoder 

Heidenhain ECN 1313 512 62S12-78 ID: 768295-11 Encoder 

Heidenhain ECN 1313 512 62S12-78 ID: 768295-11 Encoder 

Heidenhain EQN 425 512 27S17-E0 ID:631713-01 Encoder 



Heidenhain EQN 425 512 27S17-E0 R 0,00 .. 68A14 64 01 .. .. G SSI41r1 73 01 .. Encoder 

Heidenhain Ern 1387 2048 62S14-70  749147-02 Encoder 

Heidenhain ERN 180/5000  ID:589614-03 Encoder 

Heidenhain ERN 420 2048 01 -03 K 1,00 02 70C14 64 01 .. MT RV TTL 07 01 .. Encoder 

Heidenhain ERN 480 1024 01 -03 K 1,00 02 68A46 641 01 .. .. RA - 1Vss 07 01 .. Encoder 

Heidenhain ERN 480 1024 01 -03 K 1,00 02 68A46 641 01 .. .. RA - 1Vss 07 01 .. Encoder 

Heidenhain Ern 480 2500  Id: 385480-16 Encoder 

Heidenhain ERN 480 2500 01 -03 K 1,00 02 70C14 64 01 .. .. RA ~1Vss 07 01  385480-16 Encoder 
Heidenhain ERO 1324 5000 74S12-38 R 0,00 .. 38L35 00 01 .. MT RV TTL 07 Rotary Encoder Without 
İnteg 

Heidenhain ID:385480-17 ERN480 5000 Encoder 

Heidenhain ID:385480-17 ERN480 5000 Encoder 

Heidenhain ID:53411802 Incremental Encoder 

Heidenhain ID1144048-03 Encoder 

Heidenhain ID392945-02 Connector 

Heidenhain ID393000-03 Encoder 

Heidenhain ID393000-03 Encoder 

Heidenhain ID533631-03 Adapter Cable 

Heidenhain Ident-no:38542006 Incremental Encoder 

Heidenhain Ident-No:82703906 Encoder 

Heidenhain ROC 413 512 27S17-58 ID:586 625-01 Encoder 

Heidenhain ROC 413 512 27S17-E0  Encoder 

Heine  GWK 500 7...180 Û±10% 2kW IP66 Resistor 

Heine GWK 300 6...180 Û±10% 1,5kW IP66 Resistor 

Heinrichs TSK-S331BE1U5V0-0-S56-0-H Flowmeter 

Heinrichs TSK-S-331BE1-U-5-V-0-0-S-5-6-0K Flowmeter 

Heinrichs TSK-S-331BE1-U-5-V-0-0-S-5-6-0K Flowmeter 

Heinz 2522122400 Handle Probes 

Helios Artical number: 0286206 Depth Gauge 

Helios Artical number: 0888515 Internal Micrometer 

Helios Artical number: 0898114  Setting Gauge 

Helios Article no 0898113 Setting Gauge 

Helios Article no: 0816507 Micrometer 

Helios Article no: 0940823 Point Internal Micrometer 

Helios Article number: 0550022 Precision Level 

Helios Article number: 0606162 Feeler Gauge 

Hella 4RD 933 332-09 Relay 

Helmholz 700-860-WAL01 Invertor 

Helmke DOR200L-08-1G-196 Three-phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motor 

Helukabel 512-C-PUR 36G1.5 QMM Control Cable 

Helukabel JZ-600 4G6 Flexible Conrol Cable 

Helukabel P/N: 15910 Lify Transparent                       

Hemomatik BO-10-1/2 MS Flow Switch 

Hemomatik HMFB-O-145-S-245-S-345 Level Switch 

Henda QCX-2B-70T  Main Hoist Overload For Crane 

Hengesbach KS050G2_30mbar_K3  Pressure Sensor 



Hengesbach NG 100 Pressure Gauge 

Hengesbach NKS11_01501NMO Conductive Level Probe 

Hengesbach P-KS070G8ARR053_1,5m Pressure Transmitter 

Hengesbach P-VRM100NRK_10bar Pressure Transmitter 

Hengstler 0 732 012 Counter 

Hengstler 0522352  Rotary Encoder Rl58-0 / 0400 Ek.42 Kd 

Hengstler 05666069 Drehgeber Ac58/1213 Ef.42 Dpz 

Hengstler 05666069 Drehgeber Ac58/1213 Ef.42 Dpz 

Hengstler 0566872 Rotary Encoder Ac58/1212 Es.41 Sgx:5682R 

Hengstler 0685031 Cutter 24v 120 Mm 

Hengstler AC58/0013 EF.47 SGD Encoder 

Hengstler AC58/0013 EF.47 SGD Encoder 

Hengstler R158TD/72E 0532279 Encoder 

Hengstler RI58-TD/72 EF.47 KH  Art.Nr.: 0532279 Encoder 

Hengstler RI58-TD/72 EF.47 KH Encoder 

Hengstler Rl58-0 / 0400 Ek.42 Kd Rotary Encoder 

Hepco SSRSJ34CDRNS Linear Bearing 

Hepco SSRSJ34CDRNS Linear Bearing 

Hepco SSRSJ34ENS Linear Bearing 

Hepco SSRSJ34ENS Linear Bearing 

Herberholz DF127/90-10-V22-E Rotary Actuator 

Herberholz DF127/90-10-V22-E Rotary Actuator 

Herberholz SC00450-5UF10F1227AZ Rotary Actuator 

Herberholz SC00450-5UF10F1227AZ Rotary Actuator 

Herion 0250081000000000 Connector 

Herion 0252624000000000 Valve 

Herion 2401149.427  0.024.00  Solenoid Valve 

Herion 2401149.427  0.024.00  Solenoid Valve 

Herma FS03  Label Sensor 

Hermes GL580 200MM Graphite Roll 

Hernes RB37492ZZ  2550X3200mm Polyester P36  Abrasive 

Hernes RB37492ZZ 2550X3200mm Polyester P150  Abrasive 

Hernes RB37492ZZ 2550X3200mm Polyester P36  Abrasive 

Hernes RB37492ZZ 2550X3200mm Polyester P40 Abrasive 

Hernes RB37492ZZ 2550X3200mm Polyester P60 Abrasive 

Hernes RB37492ZZ 2550X3200mm Polyester P60 Abrasive 

Herose A/N: 01341.1521.0014 Cryogenic Valve 

Herose A/N: 01341.1521.0014 Cryogenic Valve 

Herose A/N: 01341.2533.0014 Cryogenic Valve 

Herose A/N: 01341.2533.0014 Cryogenic Valve 

Herose A/N: 06510.2004.0000 Way Valve 

Herose A/N: 06510.2004.0000 Way Valve 

Hfb BL 45 Fan Bearing Housing 

Hfb BL 50 Fan Bearing Housing 

Hfb BLK60 Plummer Block Housings 

Hfb Gos 232 Bl Bearing Housing 



Hfb Gos 238 Bf Bearing Housing 

Hfb GOS 310 Oil Level Housing 

Hi Force Hp110 Hand Pump 

Hi Power HC 1600 Check Valve 

Hi Power HF-1200S Flow Control Valve 

Hidracar Model: U001A20V1-AI  84221 Pulsation Dampener 

Hidracar U002A35N1-AI 1/2"NPT Pulsation Damper 

Hidracar U002A35N1-AL½”NPT Spare kit 

Hiessl SD18 Spray Nozzle 

Higen KMH-01HM8 Motor 

Higen KMH-02HM8 Motor 

Hilge IFHI99140023  3A1-001-19-kiE Mechanical Seal 

Hilger Und Kern frenostat 2000 150A/380-430V(50/60Hz) Brake Unit 

Himmel 2120000011 Rectifier Varistor 

Himmel 2140000277 Flat Motor Kp75-mb / 2 With Angle Gear 1: 1 

Himmel 2230028465 Brake Magnetic Body 

Himmel CA10-G56M4-H-03-A/0,09KW-1350/12 Motor Reducer 

Himmel CAF10-G56M4 Reducer + Motor 

Himmel CAF10-G56M4 Reducer + Motor 

Himmel CAF10-G56M4 Reducer + Motor 

Himmel DR33 diaphragm for  Air Pressure Regulator 

Himmel DR33 diaphragm for  Air Pressure Regulator 

Himmel HML-01-DR33 Regulator 

Himmel KD75-M Rotor 

Hirschmann 1TX/1FX-SM 943891-001 Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann 1TX/1FX-SM 943891-001 Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann 1TX/1FX-SM 943891-001 Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann 2.607596 20t/1001, D=65x199, SA, WB Measuring Axis 

Hirschmann 2.607596 20t/1001, D=65x199, Sa, Wb Tsens Measuring Axis 

Hirschmann 2.607596 20t/1001, D=65x199, Sa, Wb Tsens Measuring Axis 

Hirschmann 4 6866 02 002 Sensor 

Hirschmann 4TX/1FX-SM EEC - 943880-001 Rail Switch 

Hirschmann 8TX/1FX-SM EEC 943958131 Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann 8TX/1FX-SM EEC 943958131 Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann 8TX/1FX-SM EEC 943958131 Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann 932-545-200 Socket 

Hirschmann 942058-999 Eagle20-0400999Tt999Sccz9Hse3F 

Hirschmann GDM 3016 BK + GDM 3-21 EPDM Rectangular Power Connector,  3+e, Gasket 

Hirschmann MACH102-24TP-FR  943969-501 Switch 

Hirschmann OZD PROFI 12M G12 EEC  942148-102 Profibus Interface 

Hirschmann OZD PROFİ 12M G 12 PRO         Fiberoptic Modul 

Hirschmann RS20-0400M2M2SDAEHHXX.X Rail Switch 

Hirschmann RSB20-0800M2M2SAAB  942014-002 Basic-switch 

Hirschmann SPIDER II 8TX 943957-001 Industrial Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann SPIDER II 8TX 943957-001 Industrial Ethernet Switch 

Hirschmann SPIDER II 8TX 943957-001 Industrial Ethernet Switch 



Hirschmann SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999SZ9HHHH  Industrial Ethernet Rail Switch 

Hitachi JMH0065 Remote Connector Plug For Camera 

Hitachi KP-D20AP  Camera 

Hitachi KP-D20AP  Camera 

Hitachi OACHADWJ200040HFJP  Inverter 

Hitachi WJ 200-015 SF Drive 

HK Instruments DPT2500-R8 Pressure Transmitter 

HKC K8RS40FC Reverseble Electric Motor 

HKC K8RS40FC Reverseble Electric Motor 

HKC K8RS40FC Reverseble Electric Motor 

HKC S8R40KB-HK13 / HQ-015 40W 1P220V  Reverseble Electric Motor 

HKC S8R40KB-HK13 Reversible Motor 

Hms AB7013-C Anybus Communicator Profinet Io Singele Packed 

Hms Anybus AB7000 Communicator Profibus 

Hobo U22-001 Datalogger 

Hochiki HFP CP-4KS Conventional 4 Zone Fire Panel 

Hochiki HFP CP-4KS Conventional 4 Zone Fire Panel 

Hochiki Slr-E3N,Cdx-Grenzwert Smokedetector 

Hochiki YBN-R/4(IS)  Intrınsıcally Safe Base 

Hoerbiger 153.V04.0221  Suction Valve 

Hoerbiger HV07238 Check Valve 

Hoerbiger HV07238 Check Valve 

Hoerbiger HV07281 Speed Adjusment Valve Manuel Controller 

Hoerbiger HV07281 Speed Adjusment Valve Manuel Controller 

Hohner 21-211B4/200 Encoder 

Hohner 58-11X21-2000.BC02 Encoder 

Hohner BSP-2L163W/1250 Encoder 

Hohner H1624 AU 37/250 Encoder 

Hohner H-1624A.225/250 Encoder 

Hohner H-1624A.225/250 Encoder 

Hohner H-1624A.225/250 Encoder 

Hohner H-3334A1Z.225/400 Encoder 

Hohner MN90-11-0001 Encoder 

Hohner RI76-TD/5000   Incremental Encoder 

Hoke 1315G2Y Needle Valve 

Hoke 80410-2 Filter Element 

Hoke 90349-1  O Ring 

Hoke Gyrolok 8SCNF316MM Safety Changer Nut & Ferrule Sets 

Hoke MR6032-2MP-DH Safety Valve 

Hokuyo CWF-1DA-CE WCWF044 Optical Data Transmitter 

Hokuyo CWF-1DA-CE WCWF044 Optical Data Transmitter 

Hokuyo CWF-1DB-CE WCWF044 Optical Data Transmitter 

Hokuyo CWF-1DB-CE WCWF044 Optical Data Transmitter 

Holmatro  25 TON HGC 25 S 5   Cyclinder Set 

Holmatro  H 2 SOU Hose 

Holmatro 100.001.272 Stecko Connection 



Holmatro 100.172.041 Flowpanel(tm) Control Manıfold 

Holmatro 100.172.051 Power Swıtch 

Holmatro 100.172.051 Power Swıtch 

Holmatro 100.181.118 Hıgh Flow Female Coupler A 118 

Holmatro 100.181.119 Hıgh Flow Coupler Male A 119 Incl. Dust Cover 

Holmatro 100.181.322 Valve 

Holmatro 100.181.322 Valve 

Holmatro 100.182.111 Hms  Assembly Set For Flowpanel 

Holmatro 100.182.112 Assembly Set Flowpanel Hmd On 

Holmatro 100.182.159 Tillting Saddle 

Holmatro 100.182.159 Tillting Saddle 

Holmatro 100.182.213 Pressure Gauge 

Holmatro 100.182.214 Pressure Gauge Set 

Holmatro 100.570.141 Hose 

Holmatro 100.581.101 Nıpple, 3/8"npt Male (2x) 

Holmatro 100.581.102 Connectıon Socket, 3/8"npt Female (2x) 

Holmatro 100.581.113 Elbow, 90° 

Holmatro 12 W 25 P  Vari Pump 

Holmatro 12 W 25 P  Vari Pump 

Holmatro 150.581.216 Nıpple 

Holmatro 1536 NU 100.103.085 Blade 

Holmatro 1536 NU Nut Cracker 

Holmatro 190.583.014 Supporting Ring 

Holmatro 190.583.015 O-ring 

Holmatro 350.581.160 Protection Rubber 

Holmatro 5 ton HHJ 5 S 2.5  Cyclinder Set 

Holmatro A 500  Gauge 

Holmatro A 500  Gauge 

Holmatro A108 Pressure Gauge Connection Block 

Holmatro H 3 SOU Hose 

Holmatro H 5 SOU Hose 

Holmatro H4 Sou Hose 

Holmatro HAC 100 S 15 Aluminium Cylinder 

Holmatro HFC 10S 1.5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HFC 20 S 1.5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HFC 20S 1.5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HFJ 10/30 G 4 Telescopic Cylinder 

Holmatro HGC 10 S 20  Cyclinder 

Holmatro HGC 10 S 30  Cyclinder 

Holmatro HGC 15 S 15  Cylinder 

Holmatro HGC 15S 10 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HGC 15S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HGC 35 S 15 Cylinder 

Holmatro HGC 5 S 17.5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HGC 50 S 10 Cylinder 

Holmatro HHJ 12 S 15  Cylinder 



Holmatro HHJ 17 S 5 Cylinder 

Holmatro HHJ 17 S 5 Cylinder 

Holmatro HLB 96 High Pressure Lifting Bag 

Holmatro HLB 96 High Pressure Lifting Bag 

Holmatro HLB 96 High Pressure Lifting Bag 

Holmatro HMS 4 B  Control Manifold 

Holmatro HNC 3250 Art.100.103.084 Blade 

Holmatro HNC 3250 U Nut Cracker 

Holmatro HP 17 Puller Set 

Holmatro HP 17 Puller Set 

Holmatro HSC 10 S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HSC 10S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HSC 10S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HSC 20S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HSC 30S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HSC 50S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HSC 50S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro HSC 50S 5 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Holmatro Hw 1000 Wedge Cylinder 

Holmatro JJ-2513 Mechanical Jack 

Holmatro M 311  Valve 

Holmatro PA *8 Gauge Set 

Holmatro PA *8 Gauge Set 

Holmatro PA 04 H 2  Hand Pump 

Holmatro PA 04/09  

Holmatro PA 09 H 2 Hand Pump 

Holmatro PA 18 F 2 Foot Pump 

Holmatro PA 18 H 2 Hand Pump 

Holmatro PA 38 H 2 Hand Pump 

Holmatro VL 10 SOU  Hose 

Holthausen Compact-Ex-001 (hol600/Ex)  Electronic Vibration Monitoring Unit 

Holthausen ESW-Compact Hol 600 Electronic Vibration Monitoring Unit 

Holzhauer MCV-H 2/12 Pressure Maintenance Pump 

Holzhauer Typ: LA10/01G/24V/DC-10A Battery Charger 

Holzkraft WM 90-4 Protractor 

Homa EMG1/35-G64-E1 Q1Q1PGG Mechanical Ring Seal 

Homa Part no. 4400E Art.No:110837 Electronic Economy Circuit 

Honest CM-230K Conductivity Meter 

Honest CM-230K Conductivity Meter 

Honeywell 1LS244-4C Micro Switch 

Honeywell 20-493 ZT931  Ignitor 

Honeywell A4021A1002 Gas Leak Controller 

Honeywell BZE6-2RN Micro Switch 

Honeywell BZE6-2RN Micro Switch 

Honeywell BZE6-2RN Micro Switch 

Honeywell C7035A1064  Flame Sensor 



Honeywell CSNC241-500  Sensor 

Honeywell DCM3-301 Presostat 

Honeywell DCM3-301 Presostat 

Honeywell DNS3-351 Pressure Switch 

Honeywell F78BB103 Potentiometer 

Honeywell Fema DCM10 Pressure Switch 1-10 Bar 

Honeywell IEC61508-2010 OPTIMAX Gas Detector 

Honeywell M6061A1047 Control Vane Motor 

Honeywell M6284F1078  Servomotor 

Honeywell ML7421A3004 Electric Linear Valve Actuators 

Honeywell ML7421B3003 Proportional Linear Valve Motor 

Honeywell R4343 D1017  Flame Relay 

Honeywell R4343E1014  Flame Relay 

Honeywell R4348B1057 Flame Monitor 

Honeywell R7847B1072 Flame Amplifier 

Honeywell UDC3200  Universal Digital Controller 

Honeywell WFS-1001-H Switch 

Honsberg BL-015GK Flow Indıcator 

Honsberg CM2K-025HK Flow Switch 

Honsberg CRE-025HMS Flow Switch 

Honsberg CRE-025HMS Flow Switch 

Honsberg FF-040GK015S Flow Switch 

Honsberg FF-040GR015S Flow Switch 

Honsberg FF-040GR015S Flow Switch 

Honsberg FF-040GR015S-961747 Flow Switch 

Honsberg FF-040GR090O Flow Switch 

Honsberg FLEX-F013TK031UTTFLO Flowmeter 

Honsberg FW1-010GM006 Flow Switch 

Honsberg Fw1-015Gp006-959080 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD1K-020GM030 Limit Switch 

Honsberg HD1KO-015GM030 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD1KO-015GM030 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD1K-O1-015-G-K-005 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD1K-O1-015-G-K-005 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD1K-O1-015-G-K-005 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2K-020GK025 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2K-025GK040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-015GM015 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-015GM015 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-015GM015 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-015GM025 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM015 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM025 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM040 Flow Switch 



Honsberg HD2KO-020GM040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-020GM040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-025GM025 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HD2KO-025GM040 Flow Switch 

Honsberg HM2KO1-008GM012-960116 Flow Switch 

Honsberg LABO-RRI-IPS Flow Transmitter 

Honsberg MR1K -015GM004-40 Flow Switch 

Honsberg MR1K-010GM030  Flow Switch 

Honsberg MR1K-010GM030  Flowmeter 

Honsberg MR1K-010GM030  Flowmeter 

Honsberg MR1K-010GM030  Flowmeter 

Honsberg MR1K-020GK Flow Switch 

Honsberg MR1K-020GM004-212  Switch 

Honsberg MR1K-025GM030 Flow Switch 

Honsberg MR1K-025GM030 Flow Switch 

Honsberg MR1K-J008GM004 Flow Switch 

Honsberg Mw3-020Hm Level Switch 

Honsberg Nivofix MWI-025HM  Level Switch 

Honsberg NJK3-015WM005-11 Flow Indicator/Switch 

Honsberg NJK3-015WM012-12 Flow Indicator/Switch 

Honsberg OMNI-RRI-010IS Flow Transmitter 

Honsberg OMNI-RRI-010IS Flow Transmitter 

Honsberg OMNI-VHZ010IS Flow Switch 

Honsberg Rl-015 Gr Flow Switch 

Honsberg RRI-010GKV050V10KE Flow Transmitters 

Honsberg RRI-010GKV050V10KE Flow Transmitters 

Honsberg RRI-010PI/AQ072V10KPS-475883 Flow Meter 

Honsberg RRI-010XXQ050V10TXX-P+F Flow Transmitter 

Honsberg RRI-010XXQ050V10TXX-P+F Flow Transmitter 

Honsberg RRl-010XXQ050V10TXX-P+F Transmitter 

Honsberg RRl-025GVQ160V10KE  Flow Transmitter 

Honsberg RVM-008GM060 Flow Switch 

Honsberg RVM-008GM060 Flow Switch 

Honsberg TF1-088K015HO Temperature Guard Stainless Steel 

Honsberg TF1-088K015HO Temperature Guard Stainless Steel 

Honsberg TF1-090K015HO Temperature Guard Stainless Steel 

Honsberg UK-040GML0100  Flow Indicator 

Honsberg UM3K-015-GM Flow Switch 

Honsberg UM3K-015GM070 Flow Switch 

Honsberg UM3K-025GM180 Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR 3K-010GM050 Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1-010GM Flow Switch 

Honsberg Ur1-015 Hm Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1-015 HM Flow Switch 



Honsberg UR1-015GM Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1-015GM Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1-015GM Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1-015GMA Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1-015GMA Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1-020GM DN20 G3/4 Pn25 Flow Switch 

Honsberg Ur1-032Hm-19 Art.953521 Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR1050GM Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR3K–015GM065 Oil Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR3K–015GM065 Oil Flow Switch 

Honsberg Ur3K-020Gm085 Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR3K-020GM085 Flow Switch 

Honsberg UR3K-040-GM440 Flow Switch 

Honsberg VB-020GA3-21 Manifold 

Honsberg VD-015GR020-478393 Flow Switch 

Honsberg VD-040GR060 Flow Switch 

Honsberg VD-040GR150 Flow Switch 

Honsberg VHZ010GA006E Flow Transmitter 

Hotron 3H-IR14  Motion And Presence Sensor 

Hova T1806- Casing Gasket 

Hoyer 200-225 Terminal Box For Hmc2 Motor 

Hoyer HMA2 80 2-8  Flange Mounted Motor 

Hoyer HMC2 225M-4  45KW Motor Terminal Box 

Hoyer HMC2 250 M-4  1400Rev/min  99A Motor Cooling Fan 

Hoyer HMC2-160M2-2 Motor 

Hoyer HMC3 225M-4  Fan 

Hoyer HMC3 225M-4  Rear Cover 

Hoyer HMC3 225M-4 Front Cover 

Hoyer IE3 HMC3 355L1-2  Item Nr.: 5523551400 Motor 

Hoyer SH330747  30KW  Motor Terminal Box 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4  Motor Fan 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4  Motor Fan 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4  Motor Fan Cover 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4  Motor Fan Cover 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4  Motor Front Cover 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4  Motor Front Cover 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4 Motor Rear Cover 

Hoyer Type: HMA3 100L2-4 Motor Rear Cover 

HP BF0368A4CA Hard Disc 

HP BF0368A4CA Hard Disc 

HPE HMGA90-400-2100-S/SC(17091096) Converter 

HPI 12DS2C4TX10X A5098641 + A Electro-pump 

HPI 12DS2C4TX10X A5098641 + A Electro-pump 

HPI 12DS2C4TX10X A5098641 + A Electro-pump 

HPI A5093252 Pump 

HPI A5093252 Pump 



HPI A5093252+D-R  Pump 

HPI A5093252+D-R  Pump 

HPI C5102209 M2DBK2022YL20C02N Motor 

HPI E.507 4322 K5074322 24V DC  80A Relais 

HPI E.507 4322 K5074322 Relais 

HPI E.507 4322 K5074322 Relais 

HPI E.507 4322 K5074322 Relais 

HPI HCA221300402039 Electro-pump 

HPI HCP 12125252421 A5087464 Gear Pump 

HPI P1AAN2022HL20C02N Gear Pump 

HPI P2AAN3060HE2018HL30A02N Double Pump 

HPI P2DBN2018CD2018CD2004CL10C02V Pump 

HPI P2DBN2018CD2018CD2004CL10C02V Pump 

HPI P2DBN2018CD2018CL10C02V Pump 

HPI P2DBN2018CD2018CL10C02V Pump 

HS Cooler  KK12-BCV-421-V1 L635 Heat Exchanger 

Hs Cooler  KK12-BCV-421-V2 L635 Heat Exchanger 

Hse Valve HPW 206S 2way ¾ IN conn. 220VAC Solenoid Valve 

Htp G1TU3Q01-BL Connector 

Htp HSM2C5-G15 Magnet Switch 

Htp HST 50  Coil 

Huade Z1S6E1-30B Check Valve 

huanic DH-650-8-5 Red Poınt Laser 

huanic DH-650-8-5 Red Poınt Laser 

HuaXia AM34EA002 Encoder 

Huba Control 525.9220031911 Pressure Transmitter 

Huba Control 525.9220031J11 Pressure Transmitter 

Huba Controls 528.9300031511 Pressure Transmitter 

Huba Controls 604.9010001 Diffrential Pressure Switch 

Huba Controls 604.9010001 Diffrential Pressure Switch 

Huba Controls 604.9110001 AIR50TO500 Pressure Switch 

Huba Controls 604.9500002 Pressure Switch 

Huco 706.32.3232 Coupling 

Hycon BM45 13604E0A  Solenoid Coil 

Hycon WE06DH03C2050-GOAF  Valve 

Hycon WE06DH04C2050-GOAF  Valve 

Hycon WE10DH03C2050-GOAF Valve 

Hydac  340912 SBO 210-0,75 E1//112U-210AK   Accumulator 

Hydac 1250491 Filter Element 0240-D-010-Bn4Hc 10136340 

Hydac 1260905 0240 D 003 BN4HC Filter Element 

Hydac 1262969 Filter 

Hydac 1262993 Filter Element 0330-R-010-On 10136838 

Hydac 1293949 0063 DN 100 W/HC Filter Element 

Hydac 234-10663-7  Pressure Sensor 

Hydac 306823 VR 2 C.1 Pressure Switch 

Hydac 907303 Pressure Transmitter  Hda 4744-A-250-000 



Hydac 908163 EDS 3446-1-0250-000 Pressure Switch 

Hydac EDS 1791-P-600-000 Pressure Switch 

Hydac EDS 1791-P-600-000 Pressure Switch 

Hydac EDS 8446-1-0250-000 Pressure Sensor 

Hydac EDS 8446-2-0025-000 Pressure Sensor 

Hydac Eds3446-3-0400-000 Pressure Switch 

Hydac Ens 3118-5-0730-000-K Switch 

Hydac Ens 3118-5-0730-000-K Switch 

Hydac ENS3116-3-0520-000-K Flow Switch 

Hydac ETS 3866-3-000-000 Pressure Sensor 

Hydac HSP55 SM116B300LRF3  Screw Pump 

Hydac ID Numbe : 303969 003D 020V Hydraulic Filter 

Hydac ID: 312565 0110 R 100 W/HC  Filter Element 

Hydac SB330-10A1/112U-330A Accumulator 

Hydac Type: 0160 R 010 BN 4HC Filter Element 

Hydac Type: 0160 R 010 BN 4HC Filter Element 

Hydac Type: 0660 D 010 BN4HC Filter Element 

Hydac Type: 0660 D 010 BN4HC Filter Element 

Hydro Control 413150074  Control Valve 

Hydro Control 413172432 Electromagnet 

Hydrokomp EZY-DW-20-32-001 Hydraulic Cylinder 

Hydroleduc ACS330BAR2.5SG3WPN Hydropneumatic Accumulator 2,5 Lt 

Hydroleduc CGLU 4F 066650 Charging Kit 

Hydroleduc CGLU 4F 066650 Charging Kit 

Hydropa DS-117-150/F Pressure Switch 

Hydropa DS-117-240/B/P90 Pressure Switch 

Hydropa DS-117-350/F Pressure Switch 

Hydropa DS-307/SCH/V2-55/C5 Pressure Switch 

Hydropa DS-507/F-100 Pressure Switch 

Hydropa DS507/SCH/350  Pressure Switch 

Hydrotechnik 3403-18-D5.37S Pressure Sensor 

Hydrotechnik 3403-18-D5.37S Pressure Sensor 

Hytorc Aventi 10 M27 Screw Die 

Hytorc Aventi 10 M27 Screw Die 

Hytorc Aventi 3 M27 Screw Die 

Hytorc Aventi 3 M27 Screw Die 

Hytorc Aventi 3 M36 Screw Die 

Hytorc Aventi 3 M36 Screw Die 

Hytronik HC008S  Motion Sensor 

I.R.E  HPM 1300 27R Braking Resistor 

I.R.E  MRCF 300 Braking Resistor 

I.R.E  RFH400 1 Braking Resistor 

IBS GP88-15 Geared Angle Sensor 

IBS GP90-84-3-1-2-1-0-1-0-0 Geared Angle Sensor 

IBS RA 310-60T3E Actuator 

IBS RA 310-60T3E Actuator 



Icar CRM 25 - 11 A - 5.5 - 550 Capacitor 

Icar CRM 25 - 11A - 5,5 - 550  Capacitor 

Icar CRM25-11D-3.33-550 Capasitor 

Icm Motori V100-L4-B N:D01829 S1 CLF IP55 3KW 1385RPM 400V       Motor 

ICME TPE100LB4T  KW 3 4p B3/B14  Asynchronous Motor 

ICME TR9M080MA4B5 Reducer 

Icp-Das HRT -227CS Fiber  Converter 

Idec HR2S-332N-T30 Safety Relay Modul 

Idec HS5E-G4003 Magnetic Switch 

Idec HS5L-VG44M-G Interlock Switch 

Idec HS5L-VG44M-G Interlock Switch 

Idec HS9Z-ZC1 Magnetic Switch 

Ifm  E11248  Cable 

Ifm  ID0013 IDE2060-FBOA  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm  ID0013 IDE2060-FBOA  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm  ID0013 IDE2060-FBOA  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm  ID0013 IDE2060-FBOA  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm  IGT203 IGB3008BBPKG/M/V4A/US-104-DPS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm  IGT203 IGB3008BBPKG/M/V4A/US-104-DPS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm  IGT203 IGB3008BBPKG/M/V4A/US-104-DPS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm AC1154 Interface Module 

Ifm AC1253 Power Supply 

Ifm AC1253 Power Supply 

Ifm AC1258 PSU-1AC/ASi-8A As-ınterface Power Supply 

Ifm AC1402 AS-i Gateway 2Master PN Gateway 

Ifm AC1421 Bus System As-ınterface 

Ifm AC2024 İnterface Airbox 

Ifm AC2257 Bus System As-ınterface 

IFM AC2310 Dual Sensor 

Ifm AC5003 Module Lower Part 

Ifm AC5205 Module 

Ifm AC5205 Module 

Ifm AC5209 Interface Modul 

IFM CR3004 Anolog Module 

IFM CR3004 Anolog Module 

Ifm DA102S Sensor 

Ifm DD0203 D200/FR1A 110-240VAC 24VDC Evaluation Systems, Power Supplies 

Ifm DD0203 D200/FR1A 110-240VAC 24VDC Evaluation Systems, Power Supplies 

Ifm DD0203 D200/FR1A 110-240VAC 24VDC Evaluation Systems, Power Supplies 

Ifm DD2503 MONITOR/FR-1 /110-240VAC/DC Evaluation Unit 

Ifm DD2503 MONITOR/FR-1 /110-240VAC/DC Evaluation Unit 

Ifm DD2503 MONITOR/FR-1 /110-240VAC/DC Evaluation Unit 

Ifm DD2503 MONITOR/FR-1 /110-240VAC/DC Evaluation Unit 

Ifm DD2503 MONITOR/FR-1 /110-240VAC/DC Evaluation Unit 

Ifm DD2503 MONITOR/FR-1 /110-240VAC/DC Evaluation Unit 

Ifm DI0101 DIA2010-ZROA/5-3600 I/MIN Compact Speed Monitor 



Ifm DI103A Sensor 

Ifm DI5020 Speed Monitor 

Ifm DI6001 Power Supplies 

Ifm DI6001 Power Supplies 

Ifm DI602A 

Ifm DI602A DGA4012-WPKG/US/3D Compact Evaluation Unit 

Ifm DP2200 Indicator 

Ifm DS2505 Monitor 

Ifm E10013 Socket 

Ifm E10702 Cable 

Ifm E11048 Mounting Clamp 

Ifm E11048 Mounting Clamp 

Ifm E11250 Cable 

Ifm E11252 Socket 

Ifm E11252 Socket 

Ifm E11252 Socket 

Ifm E11310 

Ifm E11508 Socket 

Ifm E11509 Socket 

Ifm E11509 Socket 

Ifm E11510 Female Wirable Connector 

Ifm E11512 Socket 

Ifm E11658 Wirable Socket 

Ifm E12332 Jumper 

Ifm E12339 Cable 

Ifm E12500 Wirable Plug 

Ifm E12517 Disc 

Ifm E12517 Disc 

Ifm E12517 Disc 

Ifm E12526 Disc 

Ifm E12526 Disc 

Ifm E17105 Disc 

Ifm E20005 Reflector 

Ifm E20005 Reflector 

Ifm E20005 Reflector 

Ifm E20005 Reflector 

Ifm E20005 Reflector 

Ifm E20005 Reflector 

Ifm E20051 Sensor 

Ifm E20453 Reflector 

Ifm E20502 Sensor 

Ifm E20639 Sensor 

Ifm E20639 Sensor 

Ifm E20639 Sensor 

Ifm E20757 Sensor 

Ifm E20954 Reflector 



Ifm E20966  System Component Oj Bolt 

Ifm E21015 Reflector 

Ifm E21120  Angle Bracket 

Ifm E21159    226 x 262 mm Retro-reflector 

Ifm E21159    226 x 262 mm Retro-reflector 

Ifm E21159    Reflector For Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm E30009 Welding Adapter 

Ifm E30013 Welding Adapter 

Ifm E30052 Welding Adapt O-rg 

Ifm E30052 Welding Adapt O-rg 

Ifm E30055 Welding Adapter 

Ifm E30056 Adapter 

Ifm E30056 Adapter 

Ifm E30056 Adapter 

Ifm E30091 Device Protection 

Ifm E30122 Adapter 

Ifm E30122 Adapter 

Ifm E30122 Adapter 

Ifm E30128 Adapter Plug 

Ifm E30128 Adapter Plug 

Ifm E30146 Gasket 

Ifm E30420 Protection Cover 

Ifm E33701 Adapter 

IFM E35067 Insulating Tube 

IFM E35068 Cooling Jacked 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40096 Adapter 

Ifm E40124 Adapter 

Ifm E40129 Adapter 

Ifm E43207 Probe For Level Sensor 

Ifm E43210 Probe 

Ifm E43300 Adapter 

Ifm E43300 Adapter 

Ifm E43301 Sensor 

Ifm E60110 Basic Mounting Accessories 

Ifm E70354 Splitter 

Ifm E70600 As-i Splitter Box 

Ifm E79998 Connector 

Ifm EBC027 Splitter Boxes 



Ifm EBT005 Distribution Box 

Ifm EBT005 Distribution Box 

Ifm EVC001 ADOGH040MSS0002H04 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVC001 Socket With Cable 

Ifm EVC001 Socket With Cable 

Ifm EVC001 Socket With Cable 

Ifm EVC001 with 2meter cable Socket With Cable 

Ifm EVC001 with 2meter cable Socket With Cable 

Ifm EVC001 with 2meter cable Socket With Cable 

Ifm EVC001 with 2meter cable Socket With Cable 

Ifm EVC002 ADOGH040MSS0005H04 Socket With Cable Connection 

Ifm EVC002 ADOGH040MSS0005H04 Socket With Cable Connection 

Ifm EVC002 ADOGH040MSS0005H04 Socket With Cable Connection 

Ifm EVC002 Cable 

Ifm EVC004  Cable 

Ifm EVC004  Cable 

Ifm EVC004  Cable 

Ifm EVC004 ADOAH040MSS0002H04 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC005 Connector 

Ifm EVC006 Cable 

Ifm EVC007 Cable 

Ifm EVC007 Cable 

Ifm EVC011 Cable 

Ifm EVC014 Cable 

Ifm EVC01E PNP-NPN Converter 

Ifm EVC069 Cable 

Ifm EVC071 Cable 

Ifm EVC073  ADOAH050MSS0002H05  Connection Technology 

Ifm EVC073  ADOAH050MSS0002H05  Soket 

Ifm EVC075 ADOAH050MSS0010H05 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVC082 Cable 



Ifm EVC086 Cable 

Ifm EVC086 Cable 

Ifm EVC146 Cable 

Ifm EVC243 Cable 

Ifm EVC243 Cable 

Ifm EVC243 Cable 

Ifm EVC497 Socket 

IFM EVC545 Socket 

Ifm EVC767 Cable 

Ifm EVM002 Cable With Socked 

Ifm EVT001 Cable 

Ifm EVT003 ADOGH040VAS0025E04 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVT004 ADOAH040VAS0005E04 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVT004 ADOAH040VAS0005E04 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVT004 ADOAH040VAS0005E04 Connector 

Ifm EVT004 ADOAH040VAS0005E04 Connector 

Ifm EVT005 Cable 

Ifm EVT005 Cable 

Ifm EVT005 Cable 

Ifm EVT005 Cable 

Ifm EVT005 Cable 

Ifm EVT005 Cable 

Ifm EVT007 ADOAH043VAS0005E04 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVT007 ADOAH043VAS0005E04 Connection Technology 

Ifm EVT009 Connecting Cable With Socket 

Ifm EVT067 Cable With Socket 

Ifm EVT067 Cable With Socket 

Ifm EVT067 Cable With Socket 

Ifm EVT067 Cable With Socket 

Ifm EVT067 Cable With Socket 

Ifm EVT067 Cable With Socket 

Ifm EVT135 Cable 

Ifm EVT329 Cable 

Ifm EVT330 Cable 

Ifm EVT398 Cable 

Ifm IA0032 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IA5062 Sensor 

Ifm IA5062 Sensor 

Ifm IA5062 Sensor 

Ifm IA5062 Sensor 

Ifm IA5083 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IA5122 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IA5122 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IA5122 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IB0004 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IB0011 Inductive Sensor 



Ifm IB0011 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IB0016 IBE2020-FBOA Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IB0029  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IB0108 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IB5096 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IC5005 ICE3040-FPKG Inductive Sensor 

Ifm ID0014 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm ID5005 

Ifm ID5005 IDE3060-FPKG 

Ifm ID5005 IDE3060-FPKG 

Ifm ID5005 IDE3060-FPKG 

Ifm IE5219 Inductive Sensor 

IFM IE5257 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IE5288 Sensor 

Ifm IE5292 Sensor 

Ifm IE5318 IEK3002BBPKG/US-104-DPS/OELVER Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IE5318 IEK3002BBPKG/US-104-DPS/OELVER Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IE5318 IEK3002BBPKG/US-104-DPS/OELVER Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IE5318 IEK3002BBPKG/US-104-DPS/OELVER Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IE5318 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IE5318 Inductive Sensor 

IFM IE5390 Sensor 

IFM IE5391 Sensor 

Ifm IEC200 Sensor 

Ifm IEC200 Sensor 

Ifm IEC201 Sensor 

IFM IEC202 Sensor 

Ifm IEC203 Sensor 

Ifm IF0005 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF503A Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5297 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5297 Sensor 

Ifm IF5329 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5597 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5597 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5598 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5598 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5598 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5598 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5647 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF5670 Sensor 

Ifm IF5675 Sensor 

Ifm IF5723 Sensor 

Ifm IF5948 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IF7100 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IFS208 Sensor 



Ifm IFS209 IFKC007-ASKG/M/US-104-DRS/2LED Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IFS712 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IFT200 IFB3007-BPKG/M/V4A/US-104-DPS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IFT201 IFB3007-APKG/M/V4A/US-104-DPO Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IFT202 IFKC007-ASKG/M/V4A/US-104-DRS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IFW201 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0011 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0011 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0012 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0012 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0012 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0012 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0094 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0094 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG0094 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG510A  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5221 IGB3005-BPKG Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5221 IGB3005-BPKG Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5246 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5319 Inductive Proximity Sensor:18mm O: 24vdc 

Ifm IG5319 Inductive Proximity Sensor:18mm O: 24vdc 

Ifm IG5401 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5404 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5405 Sensor 

Ifm IG5405 Sensor 

Ifm IG5456 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5456 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5526 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5526 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5526 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5526 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5526 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5533 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5555 Proximity Switch 

Ifm IG5555 Proximity Switch 

Ifm IG5559 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5593 IG-2005-FRKG/PH Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5593 IG-2005-FRKG/PH Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5594 Iga2005-frkg/ph 

Ifm IG5595 IGA2005-FRKG/US Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5596 IGA2008-FRKG/PH Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5597 IGA2008-FRKG/US-100-IRF Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5606 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5765 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5765 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG5841 Proximity Switch 



Ifm IG5841 Proximity Switch 

Ifm IG5842 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG6084 IGK3008A2PKG/US  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG6084 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG6086 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG7101 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IG7101 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGC211 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS002 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS204 IGB3008BBPKG/US-104 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS204 IGB3008BBPKG/US-104 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS204 IGB3008BBPKG/US-104 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS204 IGB3008BBPKG/US-104 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS205 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS208 IGKC008BASKG/M/US-104-DRS/2LED Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS208 IGKC008BASKG/M/US-104-DRS/2LED Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS208 IGKC008BASKG/M/US-104-DRS/2LED Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS210 IGB3008BBPKG/M/AS-514-TPS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS212 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGS248 IGB3008BBPKG/2M/PUR Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGT205 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGT206 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGT20A IGB3008BBPKG/M/V4A/US/3D/3G  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IGT219 IGK3008BBPKG/M/V4A/US-104-DPS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II0005 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II0011  IIA2010-ABOA Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II0012 IIA2015-ABOA Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II0012 IIA2015-ABOA Inductive Sensor 

IFM II0051 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II0094 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II0104  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5300 II-3015-BPKG Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5300 II-3015-BPKG Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5369 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5489 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5490 IIA2010-FRKG/US-100-IRF Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5490 IIA2010-FRKG/US-100-IRF Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5490 IIA2010-FRKG/US-100-IRF Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5490 IIA2010-FRKG/US-100-IRF Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5492 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5492 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5492 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm II5492 Inductive Sensor 

IFM II5910 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IIC221 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IIM210 Inductive Sensor 



Ifm IIS204 IIB3015BBPKG/US-104 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IIS206 Inductıve Sensor 

Ifm IIS226 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IIT202 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IIT206 Sensor 

Ifm IL5021 Sensor 

Ifm IM0011 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM0011 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5020 Sensor 

Ifm IM5020 Sensor 

Ifm IM5037 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5038 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5038 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5038 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5038 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5046 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5115 IMC3020BBPKG/US-100-DPS Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5115 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5115 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5116 Inductıve Sensor 

Ifm IM5116 Inductıve Sensor 

Ifm IM5116 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5123 IMC4020BCPKG/US-100-DPA Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5123 IMC4020BCPKG/US-100-DPA Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5123 IMC4020BCPKG/US-100-DPA Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IM5126 Sensor 

Ifm IM5129 Sensor 

Ifm IM5141 Inductive Analog Sensor 

Ifm IN0110 İnductive Sensor 

Ifm IN0110 İnductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5121 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5121 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5121 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5121 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5121 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5129 Infuctive Sensor 

Ifm IN5129 Infuctive Sensor 

Ifm IN5129 Infuctive Sensor 

Ifm IN5207 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5225 IND3004DBPKG/US Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5225 IND3004DBPKG/US Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5225 IND3004DBPKG/US-100-DPV Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5347 Proximity Sensor 

Ifm IN5409 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IN5416 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IS5035 IS-3002-BPOG/AS-510  Inductive Sensor 



Ifm IS5035 IS-3002-BPOG/AS-510  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IS5035 IS-3002-BPOG/AS-510  Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IV5004 IVE4020BCPKG Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IY5048 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm IY5049 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm JN2200 Tilt Sensor 

Ifm JN2201 Tilt Sensor 

Ifm KB0025 Prox. Switch 

Ifm KB5062  KB-3020-BPKG/NI/US-100-DPS Capactive Sensor S=20mm U=10-36vdc 

Ifm KD5018 KDE3060-FPKG/NI Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KF5002 Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KG0008 Sensor 

Ifm KG0010 Sensor 

Ifm KG0010 Sensor 

Ifm KG5069 Capasitive Sensor 

Ifm KI0016 KI-215-AB0A/NI M30 Swıtch 

Ifm KI0016 KI-215-AB0A/NI M30 Switch 

Ifm KI0016 KI-215-AB0A/NI M30 Switch 

Ifm KI5002 KI-3015-BPKG/NI  Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5002 KI-3015-BPKG/NI  Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5023 KIE3015-FPKG/NI/55V Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5030 KI-2015-N/NI/1D/1G Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5030 KI-2015-N/NI/1D/1G Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5030 KI-2015-N/NI/1D/1G Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5031 KI-2015-N/NI/6M/1D/1G Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5031 KI-2015-N/NI/6M/1D/1G Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5031 KI-2015-N/NI/6M/1D/1G Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI503A KIE4150NCPKG/3D Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI505A KIE4150NCPKG/3D Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KI5309 Capacitive Sensor 

Ifm KN5121 Sensor 

Ifm LI5142 Level Sensor 

Ifm LI5142 Level Sensor 

Ifm LK1023 Level Sensor 

Ifm LK3122 Electronic Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT100 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT102 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT102 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT102 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT121 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT121 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT121 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT121 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT121 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT121 Level Sensor 

Ifm LMT121 Level Sensor 



Ifm LR3000 LR0000B-BR34AMPKG/US Electronic Level Sensor 

Ifm LR3000 LR0000B-BR34AMPKG/US Electronic Level Sensor 

Ifm LR3000 LR0000B-BR34AMPKG/US Electronic Level Sensor 

Ifm LR7000 Level Sensor 

Ifm LR7000 Level Sensor 

Ifm MFS211 Sensor 

Ifm MK504A Sensor 

Ifm MK5106 Sensor 

Ifm MK5106 Sensor 

Ifm MK5111 Sensor 

Ifm MR0101 Sensor 

Ifm MR0117 Sensor 

Ifm MX5050 Sensor 

Ifm MX5050 Sensor 

Ifm NE5001 IEA2001-N/1D/1G Inductive Sensor 

Ifm NF5030 IFA2004-N/V2A/6M/1D/1G Inductive Sensor 

Ifm NG5004 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm NG5021 Inductive Sensor 

Ifm NI5002 IIA2010-N/1D/1G Inductive Sensor 

Ifm O1D100 Sensor 

Ifm O1D100 Sensor 

Ifm O1D100 Sensor 

Ifm O1D100 Sensor 

Ifm O1D100 Sensor 

Ifm O1D100 Sensor 

IFM O1D105 Optical Proxy Sensor 

Ifm O2D919 Object Recognition 

Ifm O5D100 Sensor 

Ifm O5D100 Sensor 

Ifm O5D100 Sensor 

Ifm O5H500 Sensor 

Ifm O5H500 Sensor 

Ifm O5H503 Sensor 

Ifm O5H503 Sensor 

Ifm O5P500 Sensor 

Ifm O5P500 Sensor 

Ifm O5P500 Sensor 

Ifm O5P500 Sensor 

Ifm O5P500 Sensor 

Ifm O5P500 Sensor 

Ifm O5P500 Sensor 

Ifm O6H300 Sensor 

Ifm O6H317 Sensor 

Ifm O6H317 Sensor 

Ifm O6P203 Sensor 

Ifm OA5108 Sensor 



Ifm OBF500 Amplifier 

Ifm OBF502 Amplifier 

Ifm OG0035 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OG5029 Sensor 

Ifm OG5029 Sensor 

Ifm OG5119 Diffuse Reflection Sensor 

Ifm OG5124 Sensor 

Ifm OGE100 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OGE502 Sensor 

Ifm OGE700 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OGE700 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OGH312 Sensor 

Ifm OGH500 Sensor 

Ifm OGP100 Sensor 

Ifm OGP500 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OGS100 Photoelectric Sensors 

Ifm OGS501 Sensor 

Ifm OGS700 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OGS700 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OGT100 Sensor 

Ifm OGT100 Sensor 

Ifm OGT200 Sensor 

Ifm OGT200 Sensör 

Ifm OI5003 OIT-FPKG Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OID200 Optic Sensor 

Ifm OID200 Optic Sensor 

Ifm OID201 Optic Sensor 

Ifm OJ5008 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OJ5008 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OJ5014 Sensor 

Ifm OJ5014 Sensor 

Ifm OJ5036 Sensor 

Ifm OJ5036 Sensor 

Ifm OJ5044 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OJ5061 Sensor 

Ifm OJ5086 Position Sensor 

Ifm OJ5126 Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm OJ5126 Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm OJ5126 Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm OJ5126 Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm OJ5126 Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm OJ5126 Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm OJ5126 Retro-reflective Sensor 

Ifm OJ5136 Sensor 

Ifm OL0004 OLP-FKOA Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OL0004 OLP-FKOA Photoelectric Sensor 



Ifm OL0004 OLP-FKOA Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OL0004 OLP-FKOA Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OL0005 Sensor 

Ifm OL0005 Sensor 

Ifm OM5004 Photoelectric Sensor 

IFM OPU201 Photoelectric Sensor 

IFM OPU201 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OS5013 Sensor 

Ifm OS5015 Sensor 

Ifm OU5002 Amplifier 

Ifm OU5045 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OU5045 Photoelectric Sensor 

Ifm OU5046 Sensor 

Ifm OU5046 Sensor 

Ifm PA3021 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA3023 PA-025-RBR14-A-ZVG/US/      /V Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA3027 G 1/4" Pressure Sensor  

Ifm PA3027 Sensor Pressure G 1/4" 

Ifm PA3027 Sensor Pressure G 1/4" 

Ifm PA3524 Sensor Pressure 

Ifm PA3524 Sensor Pressure 

Ifm PA9020 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA9022 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA9022 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA9023 Pressure Transmıtter 

Ifm PA9023 Pressure Transmıtter 

Ifm PA9023 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA9023 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA9023 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA9023 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PA9024 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PG2453 PG-025-REB12-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2454 PG-010-REB12-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2454 PG-010-REB12-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2793 PG-025-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2793 PG-025-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2794 PG-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2794 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2796 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2797 PG-001-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PG2798 PG-,25BREA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI1094 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI1094 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2207 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2306 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2306 Pressure Sensor 



Ifm PI2306 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2306 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2794 PI-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2794 PI-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2794 PI-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2794 PI-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2794 PI-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2794 PI-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2794 PI-010-REA01-MFRKG/US/ /P Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2795 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2795 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PI2796 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PI2796 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PI2796 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PI2889 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PI2897 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PI2898 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PK5521 PK-250-SFG14-PSPKG/US/  Electronic Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PK6523 Pressure Switch 

Ifm PK6524 PK-010-RFG14-HCPKG/US/  /W    Pressure Switch 

Ifm PK6524 Pressure Switch 

Ifm PM1603 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN004A Combined Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN2070 Pressure Sensor 

IFM PN2093 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN2094 Presure Sensor 

Ifm PN2094 Presure Sensor 

Ifm PN2094 Presure Sensor 

Ifm PN2094 Presure Sensor 

Ifm PN2096 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN2099 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PN2594 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7004 PN-010-RBR14-QFRKG/US/  /V Electronic Pressure Monitor 

Ifm PN7070 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7070 Sensor 

Ifm PN7071 PN-250-SER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7071 PN-250-SER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

IFM PN7092 PN-100-SER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

IFM PN7092 PN-100-SER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

IFM PN7092 PN-100-SER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

IFM PN7092 PN-100-SER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7093 PN-025-RER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Electronic Pressure Monitor 

Ifm PN7093 PN-025-RER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Electronic Pressure Monitor 

Ifm PN7094 PN-010-RER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7094 PN-010-RER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7094 PN-010-RER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 



Ifm PN7094 PN-010-RER14-QFRKG/US/ /V Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7094 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7160 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7594 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PN7594 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PP7551 Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PS3407 Sensor 

Ifm PS3407 Sensor 

Ifm PT5402 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PT5404 Pressure Transmıtter 

Ifm PT5500 PT-400-SEG14-A-ZVG/US Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PT5560 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PT5560 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PU5403 PU-025-SEG14-B-DVG/US/      /W Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PU5403 PU-025-SEG14-B-DVG/US/      /W Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PU5403 PU-025-SEG14-B-DVG/US/      /W Pressure Transmitter 

Ifm PV7002 PV-100-SEG14-UFRVG/US/ / Pressure Switch 

Ifm PY1007 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PY1008 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PY1008 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PY1008 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PY1018 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PY1018 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm PY1018 Pressure Sensor 

Ifm RUP500 Encoder 

Ifm RUP500+E12402 Encoder And Cable 

Ifm RV3100 Encoder 

Ifm RV3100 Encoder 

Ifm SA4100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SA4100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SA5000 SAD10XDBFRKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SA5000 SAD10XDBFRKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SA5000 SAD10XDBFRKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SA5000 SAD10XDBFRKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SA5000 SAD10XDBFRKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SBY333 (SBY34BF0BPKG/US) Flow Sensor 

Ifm SBY434 Sby34hf010kg/ussby34hf010kg/us 

Ifm SBY434 Transmitter 

Ifm SC0505 SCN12FFBABOA Flow Sensor 

Ifm SD6000 SDR12DGXFPKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SD6000 SDR12DGXFPKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SD6000 SDR12DGXFPKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SD8000 SDR11DGXFPKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SF5200 Sensor 

Ifm SI0553 Flow Sesnor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 



Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

IFM SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5000 SID10ABBFPKG/US-100 Sensor 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5004 Flow Switch 

Ifm SI5006 SID10ADBFKOW/LS-100-IRF Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI500A Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI500A Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI5010 SID10ADBFPKG/US-100 Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI5010 SID10ADBFPKG/US-100 Flow Monitor 



Ifm SI5010 SID10ADBFPKG/US-100 Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI5010 SID10ADBFPKG/US-100 Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI5010 SID10ADBFPKG/US-100 Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI5010 SID10ADBFPKG/US-100 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI6800 Flow Sensor 

Ifm SI6800 SIR11ABBFPKG/US-100-IPF Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI6800 SIR11ABBFPKG/US-100-IPF Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI6800 SIR11ABBFPKG/US-100-IPF Flow Monitor 

Ifm SI6800 SIR11ABBFPKG/US-100-IPF Flow Monitor 

Ifm SM6004 Magnetic-inductive Flow Meter 

Ifm SN0150 Relay 

Ifm SN0500 Relay 

Ifm SR0150 VS3000/24VDC Control Monitor 

Ifm SR5900 Sensor 

Ifm SU7000 SUR34HGBFRKG/W/US-100-IPF Ultrasonic Flow Meter 

Ifm SU7000 SUR34HGBFRKG/W/US-100-IPF Ultrasonic Flow Meter 

Ifm SU9000 SUR54HGBFRKG/W/US-100-IPF Ultrasonic Flow Meter 

Ifm SV4200 Flowmeter 

Ifm SV4610  SVN12XXXIRKG/US-100 Flow Sensors 

Ifm SV5204 Flowmeter 

Ifm SV5204 Flowmeter 

Ifm TA2115 TA-050CLER14-A-ZVG/US Temperature Sensor 

Ifm TA2415 TA-050CLER12-A-ZVG/US Temperature Sensor 

Ifm TA2512 Temperature Transmitter 

Ifm TA2532 Temperature Sensor 

Ifm TAD081 Transmitter 

Ifm TD2511 TD-050CFEC12-A-ZVG/US Temperature Transmitter With Display 

Ifm TD2537 TD-100CFER12-A-ZVG/US Temperature Transmitter With Display 

Ifm TD2537 TD-100CFER12-A-ZVG/US Temperature Transmitter With Display 

Ifm TN7511 Temperature Sensor 

Ifm TR7439 Sensor 

Ifm TR7439 Sensor 

Ifm TS2256 Temperature Switch Sensor 

Ifm TT7281 TT-070KFBD06- /US/ Temperature Probe Sensor 

Ifm TT7281 TT-070KFBD06- /US/ Temperature Probe Sensor 

Ifm TT7281 TT-070KFBD06- /US/ Temperature Probe Sensor 

IFM TW2001 TW-150KLBM30-KFDKG/US Temperature Sensor 

Ifm type: II0096 IIA2010-BBOA Inductive Sensor 

Ifm VKV021 Diagnostic System 

Ifm VKV021 Diagnostic System Vibration Sensor 

Ifm VKV021 Diagnostic System Vibration Sensor 

Ifm VKV021 Diagnostic System Vibration Sensor 

Ifm VKV021 Diagnostic System Vibration Sensor 

Ifm VKV021 Diagnostic System Vibration Sensor 

Ifm VKV021 Vibration Monitor 

Ifm VKV022 Vibration Monitor 



Ifm VKV022 Vibration Monitor 

Ifm VKV022 Vibration Monitor 

Ifm VKV022 Vibration Monitor 

Ifm VKV022 Vibration Monitor 

Ifm VTV121  Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm VTV121  Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm VTV122 Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm VTV122 Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm VTV122 Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm VTV12A Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm VTV12A Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm VTV12A Vibration Transmitter 

Ifm ZC0002 Certificate 

IGC205 IGB3012-BPKG/M/US-104-DPS Inductive Sensor 

Igema M130-KG Magnetic Switch 

Igus EWM-40-430 Stainless Steel Shaft 

Igus MAT9441517 Signal Cable Pre Assembled 

Ikron  HEK50-20.230-AS-FG010-B         Filter 

Ikron HHC01817  Filter 

ILC 00.220.0 PRA  Pump 

ILC 06.052.0    Cutting Ring 

Ilc 49.050.0 Switch 

Ilc 90.300.3  PAG PA-2  Pump 

Ilc 90.454.1 CMV-15 N C.E  3LT 24VAC Pump 

Ilc 90.454.1 CMV-15 N C.E  3LT 24VAC Pump 

Ilc 90.454.1 CMV-15 N C.E  3LT 24VAC Pump 

ILC A72.079451 Transparent Reservoir 

Ilc DPA-4CMG COD.02.860.4  Progressıve Dıvıders 

ILC PAG 50 PL  P/N: 90.304.3  2,5Kg  2cc Fixed Pneumatic Pump 

ILC PAG 50 PL  P/N: 90.304.3  2,5Kg  2cc Fixed Pneumatic Pump 

Imav  MGZ-06S-AA/10+BB/10-05  Valve 

Imav CV3-10N-P-0-003 Check Valve 

Imav DBVZ-16A-AS/35 Pressure Control Valve 

Imav DDBVZ-16S-03S/35 Pressure Relief Valve 

Imav DMVZ-10S-ARSC/12-50 Safety Valve 

Imav DMVZ-16A-P02C/30 Pressure Control Valve 

Imav DMVZ-16A-P02C/30 Pressure Control Valve 

Imav DMVZ-16A-P02C/30 Valve 

Imav DMVZ-16S-B02C/60 Pressure Relief Valve 

Imav MB-2003.0099 Directional Control Valve 

Imav MGZ-06A-BB/10-04 Multiple Valve Body 

Imav MGZ-06S-B2/T1/10-05 Sandwich Plate 

Imav NSZ-10A-A+B Pressure Reducing Valve 

Imav RV3-16N-S-0-35 Pressure Control Valve 

Imav RVDA-10N-C-0-30 Pressure Control Valve 

Imav RZ-06S-A Check Valve 



Imav RZ-06S-B Check Valve 

Imav SP-SES-08-024DGW Hydraulic 

Imav VSZ-16A-APPC/30 Cartridge Valve 

IME D4E AN9251500 Ampermeter 

IME D4E AN9251C150 Ampermeter 

IME D4E AN95DDC500 Voltmeter 

Ime D8W2  Power Transducer 

Ime TM8P03120 Universal Transmitter For Obsolete D8w2 

IMF D366LG82NNL1722 Proportional Valve 

IMI 052AE010BZ PCB Cable 

IMI 070A80 PCB Panel Display 

IMI Bopp & Reuther S/N: 92129878-30 Safety Valve 

IMI Sensors 603C01 Vibration Sensor 

IMI Sensors 603C01 Vibration Sensor 

IMI Sensors 682A06 Vibration Converter 

IMI Sensors 682A06 Vibration Converter 

Imit TC2 1750 Thermostat 

INA GIHNRK 70 LO B Hinged Clevis 

Indel IMP-DAC 100310 Digital Analog Inverter 

Indel IMP-FADC 609929901 Fast Ad-converter 

Indumart P16T2-FG Oil Pressure Gauge 

Industrias Lorenzo A40122000377 Steering Wheel 270 With Potensiometer . 

Industrias Lorenzo A4160121261 Modular/2 Pedal (zn) 

Industrie technik SF1K Flow Switch 

Infineon  FF1200R17KE3 Igbt Unit 

Infineon  FZ250R65KE3 Igbt Module 

Infineon  FZ600R12KE4 Igbt Module 

Infineon  T2180N14TOF-V160528E2 Tristor 

Infranor 133-CL0390000009A6 Cml-30 Series Motor 

Infranor Movinor LH055-2-C-0-0-0-01-2-IP65-0 Motor 

Infranor PAC-ET 230/11 FCL Ac Servo Controller 

Infranor SMVEN 2410+0S1 Servo Drive+limit Switch 

Ingersoll Rand P/N: 23564446 Filter Replacement 

Inor APAQ-LR Transmitter 

Inoxihp Model : PF 190 L 45 T35 S 3A   S/N : 24043  Pump With Manometer 

Insert Deal R133 Regulator 

Instrotech 16-85.FFT-PVC Mounting Tube 

Insulflex CB-24 1-1/2'' 40 feet Cool Blue Pyrojacket® 

Integral DBG-6S-125 Hydraulic Valve 

Interapp  IA200D.F05-F0711 Repair Kit 

Interapp 600.025.M52 Membrane 

Interapp D1 0065.33-2AR.4A.4S0.E DN65 Epdm Valve Seat 

Interapp D10100.33-2KR.41.4S0.EC Valve 

Interapp D10150.33.2KR.41.4CP.E Butterfly Valve 

Interapp D30125.23-2KR.41.4C0.V  Wafer 

Interapp D30150.33.2KR.41.4CP.E Butterfly Valve 



Interapp D30250.33.2KR.41.4CP.E  Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP1065.33-2AE.41.4C0.SA Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3050.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EC Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3050.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EW Butterfly Valve Desponia Plus Lug Dn50 

Interapp DP3065.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EC Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3065.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EW Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3080.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EC Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3080.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EW Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3100.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EC Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3100.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EW Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3150.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EC Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3150.3A-2AE.41.4C0.EW Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3200.3A-2AE.41.4C0.V Butterfly Valve 

Interapp DP3200.3A-2AE.41.4C0.V Butterfly Valve 

Interapp EPDM LI.DE0200.E DN 200 Connection Kit 

Interapp IA050 Sprıng 

Interapp IA100 Spring 

Interapp IA250  Spring 

Interapp IA250S10.F05-F0714  Actuator 

Interapp IA400S10.F07-F1017  Actuator 

Interapp LI.V10150.E Cuff Desponia For Butterfly Valve 

Interapp SI.IA100 Seal Kit 

Interapp SI.IA250 Seal Kit 

Interapp SK.IA050  Seal Kit 

Internormen  01.NR 1000.10G.10.B.P  Filter Element 

Internormen 01.N 100.25VG.16.S.V  Filter Element 

Internormen 01.NL 250.10G.30.E.P. Filter Element 

Internormen 01.NL 400.10VG.30.E.P. Filter Element 

Internormen 01.NR 1000.25VG.16.B.V.IS25 Filter Element 

Internormen 01-NL 40.10VG.30.E.P Filter Element 

Internormen AE70.1,5.P.-.B 24VDC ,0.08A 3 VA Switch 

Internormen TEF 625.10VG.16.S.P.-.FS.8.-.- Return Filter 

Internormen TEF-625-10VG-16-S-P Return Line Filter 

Interroll 38L2JAAN94 Roller Length: 500,0 mm Conveyor Roller 

Interroll 38L2JAAN94 Roller Length: 600,0 mm Conveyor Roller 

Interroll 38L2JAAN94 Roller Length: 700,0 mm Conveyor Roller 

Interroll 38L2JAAN94 Roller Length: 900,0 mm Conveyor Roller 

Interroll Product Name DM 0080 Asynchronous 3 Phase IP Rating 69K Motor 

Intorq BFK458-16 FOR 00EAF Brake Rotor 

Intra  ITA-6 C=1400 mm Level Gauge 

Intra  ITA-6-AVK-H 10-1 NT5333D Level Gauge With Transmitter 

Intra AVK-H10-INT5333D Transmitter For Level Gauge 

Intra IBR-25-lD500/5mm-S-1-0-Kt-HL-T0-A03-A56 Flow Sensor 

Intra ITA-6 C=1600 mm Level Gauge 

Intra ITA-6 C=500 mm Level Gauge 

Intra ITA-6 C=800 mm  Level Gauge 



Intra ITA-6-AVK-H1 O-INT5333D Level Gauge With Transmitter 

Intza KF01/C-10/220/LN Conmitable Contact Level 

Ir-Opflow Vf01210120 100-10/H 12V 1 Mtr Flow Meter 

Ismatec ISM828 Variable Speed Pump 

Ismatec LMT55 ID 1.14 Extension Tubing 

ISO IPN-160/E 47/1114 Valve 

Isoil 27CH 0018 Electronic Key 

Isoil 27K1 3161 Electronic Board 

Italohm Reo.Pre 10-10000+1 Mıcro Potentiometer 

Italsensor  Tk561.Fre.1000.11/30.S.K4.10.L07.Pp2-1130.X447 Incremental Encoder 

Italsensor  Tk561.Fre.1000.11/30.S.K4.10.L07.Pp2-1130.X447 Incremental Encoder 

Italtechnica  0506501 PM5G 1,0-5,0 bar  Pressure Switch 

ITG 48 03 14 Sensor 

ITG Type: I-103  P/N: 48 03 14 Oxygen Sensor 

ITH SCHRAUBTECHNIK 33.04810-SK Seal Kit Order 

I-Tork AP2B-100E11-E011-5001-DC24  Water Sol.valve 

I-Tork ITS-311 Actuator 

Itron 650-642-50 Impuls 

Itron RR 16 DN 50 - SAV 033 Spare Part 

Itron RR16-50-31-8N DN 50 PN 16/4   Control Device Spare Part 

Itron RR16-50-31-8N-033 Pressure Regulator 

Itron SAV 033 Safety Shut-off Valve 

ITT CANNON CA120001-97  Valve 

ITT CANNON CA120001-97  Valve 

ITT CANNON CA120001-97  Valve 

ITT CANNON CA120001-97  Valve 

ITT CANNON CA120001-97  Valve 

ITT CANNON CA3106E36-10PY-B-F80-A176  Connector 

ITT CANNON CA3106E36-10PY-B-F80-A176  Connector 

ITT CANNON MS3106A14S-5S  Connector 

Ixys MDD95-16 N1B  Diode Pole 

İmtek CCB61 SH Capasitor 

İmtek MUR460 Diode 

italsensor TK561.FRE.1024.11/30.S.K4.=.L=.LD2-1130.XC91 Encoder 

italsensor TSW365.M1.7200.11/30.SK 1.6.PU50.LD2-5 Incremental Encoder 

italsensor TSW365.M1.7200.11/30.SK 1.6.PU50.LD-5 Incremental Encoder 

J+J Automation 2025 09 Valve 

J+J Automation FLDZ07-3 Assembly 

J+J Automation SCS000309 Electric Quarterturn Actuator 

J+J Automation SCS000309 Electric Quarterturn Actuator 

J+J Automation SCS000309 Electric Quarterturn Actuator 

J+J Automation SCS000339 Actuator 

J+J Automation ZEPD1 Assembly 

Jac CR 2035-A Flexible Coupling 

Janitza Type: UMG 96RM-P 90/277V AC Power Analyzer 

Janitza Type: UMG 96RM-P 90/277V AC Power Analyzer 



Janitza UMG 96RM-P Energy Measuring Device 

Janitza UMG 96RM-P Energy Measuring Device 

Jaure AEJA0040081 TYPE JAUFLEX S-0230-APF/400 Elastic Coupling 

Jaure Spare S-230 Elastic Element For Jauflex S-230 

JBT-John Bean Technologies 140-006-005 Brasses Washer 

JBT-John Bean Technologies 140-106-006 Cam Shaft 

JBT-John Bean Technologies 659-265-902 Knock Out Pad 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S0029-630-502 Ball Bearing 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S0058-009 Lock Washer 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S0342-312-110 Head Screw 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S0363-205-020 Key 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S7002-016-003 Needle Bearing 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S7002-022-019 Thrust Bearing 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S7007-015-210 Valve Head 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S7013-008-001 Gear Motor 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S7017-003-169 Oil Seal 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S7017-003-228 Oil Seal 

JBT-John Bean Technologies S7080-659-013 Absorptive Element 

Jct JNOX-CT/C 17.20040 Converter 

Jct JSP 089KTE  Compact Sample Gas Pumps 

JD Mesure PT100  G1/2"   Temperature Sensor 

JD Neuhaus 00010786 Needle Sleeve 

JD Neuhaus 00011416 O-ring 

JD Neuhaus 00011969 Needle Sleeve 

JD Neuhaus 00013765 Compression Spring 

JD Neuhaus 00013778 Gasket 

JD Neuhaus 00014010 Air Motor 

JD Neuhaus 00014402 Gear Box Motor 

JD Neuhaus 00014703 Gasket 

JD Neuhaus 00014704 Gasket 

JD Neuhaus 00014718 Needle Sleeve 

JD Neuhaus 00014723 O-ring 

JD Neuhaus 00014724 O-ring 

JD Neuhaus 00014726 Packing Ring 

JD Neuhaus 00014772 Pressure Spring 

JD Neuhaus 00014981 Maintenance Unit 

JD Neuhaus 00076517 Control Unit 

JD Neuhaus K0000007 Kit Vane 

JD Neuhaus K0000010 Kit Vane 

Jean Muller VVT - E IKUS 6-63/ 12N  Q3243811  Short Circuit Protection Of Transformer 

Jelpc 1/2'' Conditioner 

Jelpc 1/2'' Conditioner 

Jelpc 3V210-08 Valve 

Jelpc 4GV310-08B  Solenoid Valve 

Jelpc 4V110-06 Coil 

Jelpc 4V210-08  Pneumatic Ventil 



Jelpc 4V230C-08 Valve 

Jelpc 4V230C-08 Valve 

Jelpc 4V310-08 24VDC 4,8W Valve 

Jelpc 4V310-08B Valve 

Jelpc 4V310-08B Valve 

Jelpc 4V-3-10-08-B-DC24V-LD-F Solenoid Valve 

Jelpc J4V210-08 Valve 

Jelpc J4V410-15 Valve 

Jelpc JDA 32X30 Pneumatic Valve 

Jelpc JEL11-R Piston Sensor 

Jelpc JEL11-R Piston Sensor 

Jelpc MGPM 25X30 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Jelpc MSV86321PP Valva Cu Buton 

Jelpc MSV86321PP Valva Cu Buton 

Jelpc MSV86321PP Valva Cu Buton 

Jelpc MSV86321TB Valve 

Jelpc MSV86522R  1/4-5/2 Valve 

Jelpc MSV86522R  1/4-5/2 Valve 

Jelpc MSV86522R  1/4-5/2 Valve 

Jelpc MSV86522R  1/4-5/2 Valve 

Jelpc MSV86522R Valve 

Jelpc MSV86522R Valve 

Jelpc MSV86522R Valve 

Jelpc SDA 50X20-S Short Stroke Cylinder 

Jelpc SQ100X50 Cylinder 

Jelpc TN 16X100 Cylinder 

Jessberger 83333 Coupling 

Jevi 19002062  Thermofuse 

Jian Li EMI FILTRE DL-10TH3 Filter 

Jiskoot 3J-45-0124-00  Repair Kit 

JJ BCN Internacional CB2GC00TAPSS Limit Switch Box Cb Series 

John Crane SFD-CV/08-10+AC-1 24V Flow Switch 

Johnson Controls A350PS-1C Proportional Temperature Control 

Johnson Controls FS80-C IP54 Flow Switch 

Johnson Controls FS80-C IP54 Flow Switch 

Johnson Controls M9220-BDC-1 Damper Actuator 

Johnson Controls P100DA-11D Pressure Control 

Johnson Controls P100DA-11D Pressure Control 

Johnson Controls P233A-4-PKC Pressure Switch 

Johnson Controls P77AAA-9301 Pressure Switch 

Johnson Controls P77AAA-9350 Pressure Switch 

Johnson Controls Type: 63201000 Cover Push Button 

Johnson Controls VA1220-GGA1 Actuator 

Johnson Controls VA1220-GGA1 Actuator 

Johnson Controls Y350R-1C Power Model 

Johnson Pump MDR105-P3-1V  ( Without Motor ) Pump 



Johnson R025009768 Rotary Joint 

Johnson R050020734 Rotary Joint 

Joil DC24V-1.2A Solenoid Coil 

Jola SM/P/1 Float Switch 

Jorc 42300 Solenoid Coil 

Jorc Ez-1 Timer 

Jorc TEC44 G1/2 Ball Valve Kit 

Jorc Tec-44 Nickel Plated 1/2" Bsp, 230Vac, 40 Bar Max. Timer 

Jorc TEC-44 Nickel-plated brass G1/2 "BSP 230VAC 40 bar max Timer 

Jorc TEC-44 Nickel-plated brass G1/2 "BSP 230VAC 40 bar max Timer 

Jorc TEC-44 Nickel-plated brass G1/2 "BSP 230VAC 40 bar max Timer 

Jorc TEC-44 Nickel-plated brass G1/2 "BSP 230VAC 40 bar max Timer 

Josef Emmerich 13324926.2 Double Diaphragm 

Josef Emmerich EK-A2-1254,2 Double Diaphragm 

Joslyn Clark Controls  DPVC77U03541-76 Vacuum Contactor 

Joslyn Clark Controls  DPVC77U03541-76 Vacuum Contactor 

Jost JB10/400E001 Brake Unit 

Joucomatic 541 01019 24 V Coil 

JOVENTA DAL2.S Actuator 

JOVENTA DAN2N RD13/21 AC230V.5VA-M:4NM 3 Actuator 

JOVENTA DMS 1.1S Actuator 

Joyner J41211 3/2-way Pneumatic Valve 

Joyner MH 511 801 Valve+socket 

Joyner MH 511501 G Valve 

Joyner Sıvg-5/1 (J491040005) Pneumatic Impulsevalve 

Joyner WRJ-1S G1/4 Roller Lever Valve 

Jöst JB 10 / 400E001 Break Device 

Jumo 00506252 Usb Cable, A-plug On Miniature-b-plug 

Jumo 202756/15-607-0-82/767,914,941 Temperature Transmitter 

Jumo 40/43002939  404327/412-405-653-26-61/000 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 40/43002939  404327/412-405-653-26-61/000 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 40/43002939  404327/412-405-653-26-61/000 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 40/43002939  404327/412-405-653-26-61/000 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 40/43010658  404327/414-405-653-26-61/000 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 401002/000-483-418-521-20-609-36 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 401002/000-483-418-521-20-609-36 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 404304/000-409-406-02-296 Transmitter 

Jumo 404753/000/481-405-571-20-36-1/000 Pressure Transmitter 

Jumo 603021/01-1-042-30-0-00-20-13-20-150-10-8 Thermostat 

Jumo 603035/2070-1-052-50-0-00-20-13-20-200-15-6/000 Thermostat 

Jumo 701150/9-02-253-1003-25/005,062 Safety Temperature 

Jumo 701160/8-0153-001-23-064 Temperature Limiter 

Jumo 702113/8-0000-23/000 Compact Controller 

Jumo 703571(20258x)/213 ( release recording function) Retrofitting Aquıs Touch / Dıcon Touch 

Jumo 703571/8-01-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-23-00/061 Dicon Touch 

Jumo 709063/8-02-100-001-400-00-252 Thyristor 



Jumo 90/00399721 Screw-in Resistance 

Jumo 902020/20-402-1001-1-9-100-104/331 (0..60°C) Screw-in Rtd Temperature Probe 

Jumo 902030/10-380-1001-1-6-50-104/000 Temperature Probe 
Jumo 903510/30-3043-4,5-1900-999-76/100,331,399 90/00531294  Rtd Temperature Probe Atex 
"d" 

Jumo part no:00442078 pt100 Resistance Thermometer 

Jumo Type: 702043/88-888-000-23  Itron 08  230VAC Compact Controller 

Jumo Type: 702043/88-888-000-23  Itron 08  230VAC Compact Controller 

Jungmichel FE01E Switching Amplifier 

Jungmichel S 3.0P3S Sensor 

Jupiter 023 R  R Black Steel Toe And Steel Midsole S4 

JXPC JAR4000-04 Regulator 

JZE JZ-MVC-V 8JZ.650.204 Battery Power Board 

Kacon KAM-CA2  Glass Switch-voltage 

Kacon KAM-CV2 12 AD Glass Switch-voltage 

Kadant  995.550/0002 Rotary Joint 

Kadant  995.550/0002 Rotary Joint 

Kadant  995.550/0002 Rotary Joint 

Kadant  995.550/0002 Rotary Joint 

Kadant  995.550/0002 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 011.254 Body 

Kadant 025.813.0001 Elbow 

Kadant 025.815.0001 Whx 41252 Std Elbow 

Kadant 061.014 Sealring 

Kadant 081.408 Gasket 

Kadant 100.046 Quide 

Kadant 100.046 Quide 

Kadant 100.047 Guide 

Kadant 860.320 Repair Kit 

Kadant 860.320 Repair Kit 

Kadant 860.320 Repair Kit 

Kadant 860.320 Seal Kit 

Kadant 860.360 Repair Kit 

Kadant 993.127/0057 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 9940122/0005 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.533/0006 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.533/0006 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.533/0006 Rotary Joint SAĞ 

Kadant 995.533/0008 3/4" Rotary Joint SOL 

Kadant 995.536/0007 Rotary Joint Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.536/0008 Rotary Joint Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.539/0006 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.539/0006 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.543/0008 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.550/0001 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.550/0001 Rotary Joint 



Kadant 995.550/0001 Rotary Joint 

Kadant 995.550/0001 Rotary Joint 

Kadant Ga003002505 Rotary Joint 

Kadant KR038004210 Repair Kit 

Kadant KRH089036857 Repair Kit 

Kaiser DNK 90S/4RsF 3x  Temperaturschalter 155°c 

Kalhari GPR-44  Composite Toe Caps ,kevlar Midsole Hro ,esd 

Kaliber 7935 10kN Class 0.05, lenght of cable 5 meters Load Cell 

Kana 08B-1  Chain Lock 

Kana 08B1*1000 mm Chain 

Kana 10B1* 1000 mm Chain 

Kana 12 B-1 * 5000 mm Chain 

Kana 12 B-1 chain Half Lock 

Kana 12 B-1 Chain Lock 

Kana SS 08B1*1000 mm Roller Chain 

Kana SS 08B1*1000 mm Roller Chain 

Kana SS 10B1*1000mm Roller Chain 

Kana SS 10B1*1000mm Roller Chain 

Kant 902-10-215 Pressure Switch 

Kant 902-10-215 Pressure Switch 

Kant 902-10-2152 Pressure Switch 

Kant 902-10-2152 Pressure Switch 

Kant 902-200-285 Pressure Switch 

Kant 902-200-2852 Pressure Switch 

Kant 902-400-285 Pressure Switch 

Kant Type : 902-400-285 Pressure Switch 

Kanthal A1 4mm  Wire 

Karbosan 2550*3200-40 (P40) CZR71 Sand Band Abrasive 

Karbosan 2550*3200-60 (P60) CZR71 Sand Band Abrasive 

Kauermann 15-18-50/0063S-016S Nbr Buckle 

Kauermann 24-28-80/025S-063S Nbr Buckle 

Kavlico P255-150G-E1A Oil Pressure Sensor 

Kavlico P255-150G-E1A Oil Pressure Sensor 

Kavlico P255-750G-E1A Oil Pressure Sensor 

Kavlico P604-10067 Air Filter Inlet Sensor 

Kavlico P604-10067 Air Filter Inlet Sensor 

KCC HPW4014-DC24V Solenoid Valve 

KEB 00F5060-4000 Interbus- Operator 

Keb 02P1320-0197 Relay 

Keb 06P1320-0817 Relay 

Keb 08P1320-0057 Brake 

Keb 08P1320-0757 Relay 

KEB 12F5H1D-3A0A   Inverter 

Keb B03-10NM-205VDC Brake Magnet 

Keb K53B DA160MB4 B07MB TW Geared Motor 

Keb K63B DA160MB4 B08MB I TW F Geared Motor 



Keb S12B DM80GB4 B02MB I TW Geared Motor 

Kedu JD-3 EN 60947-4-1 Start- Stop Buton 

Kedu JD-3 EN 60947-4-1 Start- Stop Buton 

Keison Part number: CWF 1305-230 SN Chamber Furnace 

Keison Part number: CWF 1305-230 SN Chamber Furnace 

Keller 222155.1462 Pressure Transmitter 

Keller Cellatemp Pa 40 Af 1 Pyrometer 

Keller PA 20/M AF 1 Cooling Jacket 

Keller PA-21SR/10Bar (Yeni Model: PA-21Y / 10bar / 81554.55 [222155.1136]) Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-21Y / 10bar / 22-2155-142 222155.0088 Pieoresistive Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-21Y / 10bar / 22-2155-142 222155.0088 Pieoresistive Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-21Y / 22-2155-142 / 222155.0092 / 25bar Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-21Y 0-10 BAR Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-21Y Pressure Transmıtter 

Keller PA-21Y/10Bar/22-2155-143 Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-21Y/10Bar/22-2155-143 Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-25Y / 10bar / 81620.55 222508.0012 Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-25Y/6 BAR/81620.55 Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-25Y/6 BAR/81620.55 Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PA-25Y/6 BAR/81620.55 Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PR-23R/80710.34 Transmitter 

Keller PR-25Y Transmıtter 

Keller PR-46X  Pressure Transmitter 

Keller PZ 20/B AF 8 Cooling Jacket 

Kem Küppers VTEL/P  13593026  Flowmeter With Socket 

Kem-P EVM 1100/15 Vibration Motor 

Kem-P EVM 900/15 Vibration Motor 

Kendrion 100825077 Shaft (shutter) No. 8th 

Kendrion 100825086 Rifle 

Kendrion 100825617 Anchor With Toothman 

Kendrion 100833258 Cover 

Kendrion 15083534 Electro-magnet 

Kendrion 15083534 Electro-magnet 

Kendrion 32 67204B00 I 220/500 TR+2   Brake Bobbin Straightener 

Kendrion 86 62102S07 Permanent Magnet Brake 

Kendrion GH62E/27  Teile Nr.: GHE062.501501 Single Stroke Control Magnets 

Kendrion GT050B001.00 Electro Holding Magnet 

Kendrion GT050B001.00 Electro Holding Magnet 

Kendrion GT070B001.00 Magnet 

Kendrion GT180B001   Electromagnetic Holding Solenoids 

Kendrion GT180B001  Electro Holding Magnet 

Kendrion I-OLV554001 Linearvibrator 

Kendrion I-RSG 6 Round Socket 

Kendrion Llv050058 Locking Magnet 

Kendrion OAC005041 Schwıngmagnet 

Kendrion OAC007.520073 Electro-magnet 



Kendrion OSR101002 Schwingmagnet 

Kendrion Part No: 43040020 article no:101122391 Solenoid Valve 

Kendrion Part No: 43040020 article no:101122391 Solenoid Valve 

Kennflex Art.Nr.: 34108037  80x37 mm.  Aluminium Sign Holder For Insertion 

Kennflex Art.Nr.: 34108037  80x37 mm.  Aluminium Sign Holder For Insertion 

Kentec K11031M2  SIGMA XT Extinguishant Control Panel 

Keyence LJ-GC5 Cable 

Keystone 009100102W10B00 DN100 Butterfly Valve 

Keystone 014080103WMDB00 Butterfly Valve Optiseal F14 

Keystone 11AS97 F14;150 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 20AM82  F14 80 mm EPDM Seat 

Keystone 20AM82 Optiseal 14-102 Seat 

Keystone 20AM82 Seat;;F14;80 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 27ES61 Seat;;F14;65 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 28JP62 Optiseal 14-102 Disc 

Keystone 32LB77 F15;400 mm; EPDM Seat 

Keystone 33GU20 Seat;;F14;40 mm;EPDM; Seat 

Keystone 33GU20 Seat;;F14;40 mm;EPDM; Seat 

Keystone 38FD09  Seat Ring For Fig. 9/10/12/100/990/999/1000 

Keystone 43CX96 F9;80 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 46DR11 F9;200 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 50GT96 F14;300 mm; EPDM  Seat 

Keystone 50GT96 F14;300 mm; EPDM  Seat 

Keystone 50GT96 Optiseal 14-102 Seat 

Keystone 50XH08 Optiseal 14-102 Disc 

Keystone 51CA06  F9;150 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 54AB40 F14;250 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 54AB40 F14;250 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 55ED97 F9; 300mm; EPDM Seat 

Keystone 58DD68 F14;100 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 58DD68 F14;100 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 58DD68 Optiseal 14-102 Seat 

Keystone 63AX61 Optiseal 14-103 Disc 

Keystone 63BJ84  Optiseal 14-102 Seat 

Keystone 63BJ84 F14;200 mm;EPDM  Seat 

Keystone 63BJ84 F14;200 mm;EPDM  Seat 

Keystone 63BJ84 F14;200 mm;EPDM  Seat 

Keystone 89D009Q1XX0PM00 Pneumatic Actuator 

Keystone 89E006Q1XX0PM00 Pneumatic Actuator 

Keystone 89E014Q1XX0PM00 Pneumatic Actuator 

Keystone 89E014Q1XX0PM00 Pneumatic Actuator 

Keystone 95AV05 F10;400 mm; EPDM Seat 

Keystone 96EH69 Fig. 14/16, DN 125 Seat Ring 

Keystone 97DE34 F9;100 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 98DP66 F14;50 mm;EPDM Seat 

Keystone 98DP66 Optiseal 14-103 Seat 



Keystone 99040 D44KEYJL00 Connection Part 

Keystone 990730130035000 Repair Kit For Fig. 15, 17, Dn 350 

Keystone Fig. 9-186  DN65/PN10  C.O.: 162847  GG25 Sealing Ring 

Keystone GRW100112WMDB00 Butterfly Valve 

Keystone GRW300112WMDB00 Butterfly Valve 

Keystone KPE250HVPD004E5 Rotary Actuator 

Keystone MABSE90E5000F00 + 89E085Q1XX0PM00 Stem Adaptor For Actuator 

Keystone MABSE90E5000F00 + 89E085Q1XX0PM00 Stem Adaptor For Actuator 

Keystone Model Kpu-63 Kpu063Hvpd002U4 Electric Actuator 

KF Contromatics PA 500 DLS M5   Pneumatic Actuator 

Kfg KWU 16 - 1.0 PVC  Art.Nr.: 10081024 Magnetic Switch 

Kiepe 93.046.690.004 TYPE LRS 004 Pull Wire Emergency Cut-out Switch 

Kiepe 93.055 201.101 Drift Switch Roller Lever 

Kiepe 93.055 201.101 Rollenheber 

Kiepe HEN 001 Switch 

Kiepe HES 011 Switch 

Kiepe MAS001 (91050688001) IP65 Switch 

Kiepe PRS001 (91063293001) Safety Switch 

Kiepe Type: HES 011 Switch Drift Conveyor Belt Misalignment 

Kiepe Type: SWE 005-2 S Order No: 2.045336.113 Speed Monitor 

Kieselmann 2340-025-000-054 Float Ball EPDM 

Kieselmann 8043-026-020-059 Flat Seal Polyamide 

Kieselmann 8202-045-085-041 Disc 

Kieselmann 8204-062-052-041 Washer 

Kieselmann 8204-075-052-041 Washer 

Kieselmann 8206-095-082-041 Disc 

Kimo 13849/ATE 300 Flush-mount Multi-channel Display 

Kimo 13849/ATE 300 Flush-mount Multi-channel Display 

Kinetrol 033-100 Turn Actuator - Double Acting 

Kinetrol 033F180 Turn Actuator With Spring-action Unit 

Kinetrol 053-100 Turn Actuator - Double Acting 

Kinetrol 053F120 Turn Actuator With Spring-action Unit 

Kinetrol 054-030 Spring Closing Unit 

Kinetrol 073F120 Turn Actuator With Spring-action Unit 

Kinetrol 074-030 Spring Closing Unit 

Kinetrol 093F120 Turn Actuator With Spring-action Unit 

Kinetrol Sp 047 Spare Part  Verschleißteilsatz Für Modell 14 

Kinetrol Sp 056 Set Of Wearing Parts 

Kingsbury 366416-002 Thrust Pad 

Kingsbury NE8190 2P/2P BRG W/FIL PLTS Double Thrust Bearing 

Kirchgaesser MID-EX-EP025OY160C1S65B-300 Transducer 

Kirchner und Tochter DDM-DS11-MS1 DN 100 Spare Indicator 

Kistler Type: 9341B Component Force Link 

Klaschka 132613 Switch Had-11Ms60B2,5-5S1 

Klaschka Iga-12Mg70N5-1 Nk4 6M Analogue Transducer 132711-060 

Klauke 1709788 F.nicd U. Nimh-akkus Lg4f, Klauke Ladegerät 



Klauke DM860A  6906129 Digitalmultimeter 

Klauke NG1 Power Unıt 

Klauke RA5 Power Unıt 

Klaus Pötter HY/TH-H Kombination Hygrostat-thermostat 

Klay-Instruments 8000-G-S-G53 Pressure Transmitter 

Klk 1X9R0A20V180 Brake Resistor 

Klueber Paraliq GB 363 Synthetic Grease 

KNF IP54 EU 230V50/60HZ N922FTE 16L 311313/311291 Pump 

KNF N86KNE Diaphragm Vacuum Pump 

KNF N86KNE Diaphragm Vacuum Pump 

KNF N86KNE Diaphragm Vacuum Pump 

Knick 76247 Ph Sensor With Temperature Probe 

Knick B10000F0 Dc-ısolation Amplifier Varitrans 

Knick B13000F1 Isolator 

Knick B13000F1.010 Modular Housing 

Knick B48K1 Amplifier Isolation 

Knick CA/MS-003NAA 77383 Cable For Memosens Sensors 

Knick P22401P1 Loop Powered Isolator 

Knick P27000H1 Signal Conditioner 

Knick P4 1000D1  Universal İsolation Amplifier 

Knick Se555X/1-Nmsn Ph Sensor 

Knick SE555X/1-NMSN Ph Sensor 

Knick SE706X/1-NMSN  Probe 

Knick SE706X/1-NMSN  Probe 

Knick SE706X/1-NMSN  Probe 

Knick SE706X/1-NMSN  Probe 

Knick SE706X/1-NMSN Oxygen Sensor Amperometric 

Knoll TG 50-20/55 880 Centrifugal Pump 

Knoll TG50-20/55 840 Pump 

Koba KMA25-25B Shock Absorber 

Koba KSA 45-50 Shock Absorber 

Kobold  PSR11258R25R1 Switch 

Kobold 150 MM Extension Apparatus 

Kobold 41R57-RU  Switch 

Kobold BGNS-25309BQ-0000S160K Flowmeter 

Kobold BGNS-25309BQ-0000S160K Flowmeter 

Kobold BVO11-16H-R15-R Flow Meter 

Kobold BVO-1116HR15R Flow Switch 

Kobold DF-H6AR40MAK04  Flowmeter 

Kobold DRG-1125-G6-C34P Flowmeter 

Kobold DSV-2103HR0R15 Flow Switch 

Kobold FPS-5200P Flow Switch 

Kobold Kobold MAN-LD3S-6-B7-S Digital Manometer 

Kobold Kobold MAN-LD3S-6-C1-S Digital Manometer 

Kobold Kobold MAN-LD3S-6-C2-S Digital Manometer 

Kobold KSK1300HK3200 (30....300L/s) Level Indicator 



Kobold KSM-10010F25R0 Flow Meter 

Kobold KSM-1-001-Q-0-F25-R0 Flow Meter 

Kobold MFT I025 Magnetic Filter 

Kobold MIK-5VA55AC34P Flowmeter 

Kobold NEC-930 Float Switch 

Kobold NEC-930 Float Switch 

Kobold NIR-940NG63Y  Level Monitor 

Kobold PDD-153R4B075 Flowmeter 

Kobold PSE11498R15R1 Flowswitch 

Kobold PSR-11153R15R1 Flow Switch 

Kobold PSR-11153R15R1 Flow Switch 

Kobold PSR-12-32B-N-32-U-1 Flowmeter 

Kobold VKG 2106U0R20 Flowmeter 

Kobold VKG 2108U0R20 Flowmeter 

Kobold VKG-2108-R0-R25 Flowmeter 

Kobold VKG2110R0R25 Flowmeter 

Kobold VKG2208R0R25 Viscosity Compensated Flowmeter 

Kobold VKP-1050R250 Flowmeter 

Kobold VKP-1050R250 Flowmeter 

Koenig  WH80-000-ZR200-1300-1850-AZ1/3EN-0 Linear Unit 

Koino KH-301-3109 R Glass Switch-voltage 

Kollmorgen AKM44G-ANC2LB00  Servo Motor 

Kollmorgen DE-81683  6SM 56M-3.000 Synchron Servomotor 

Kollmorgen DE-86477  6SM 57M-3.000 Servo Motor 

Kollmorgen DE-86477  6SM 57M-3.000 Servo Motor 

Kolver EDU 2 AE/TOP/E  40VDC  600W Driver 

Kolver PLUTO 15CA/N  S/N: 1711572 Motor 

Kondoh HJD-50AS-Z1 180 Angular Grippe 

Kondoh HJD-50AS-ZI Air Chuck 

Konics KCQ2020 Pressure Switch Bellows 

Koso 361RSC-30*U Actuator 

Koso 361RSC-50*U Actuator 

Koso EPA814 Positioner 

Koso EPB801-C Positioner 

Koso EPB801-C Positioner 

Koso V105 (710E)-7337RBDH Actuator 

Koso VKG1010-010 Globe Valve 

Koyo D2-09BDC1-1 I/o Base 

Koyo D2-09BDC1-1 I/o Base 

Koyo F0-08ADH-1  Module 

Koyo F2-08DA-2 Dl205 Analog Output Module 

Koyo F2-08TRS Output Module 

Koyo TRD-J1000-RZ Encoder 

Koyo TRD-J100-RZ-2M  Encoder 

Koyo TRD-J100-RZ-2M  Encoder 

Koyo Trd-J360-RZ-2M            Encoder 



Koyo Trd-J360-RZ-2M            Encoder 

Koyo TRD-J500-RZ-2M Encoder 

Koyo TRD-NA360NW10M Encoder 

Koyo TRD-NA360NW10M Encoder 

Koyo TRD-NA360PWE  Encoder 

Kpc 3P25BCECFSCSR Shut-off Valve Ball 

Kracht B.0007060001 Pressure Relief Valve 

Kracht KF 2 FLANGE ...1 P-SHAFT Seal Kid 

Kracht KF40RF1-D15 Transfer Gear Pump 

Kracht KF80 RG1 Oil Pump 

Kracht Mvc 0,2 R4 B11 E.0206560001 Connection Plate 

Kracht P.0131200106 Zahnradpumpe 

Kracht P.0140630001 Debimeter 

Kracht SPVF 32 C2F 1A 05 Pressure Release Valve 

Kracht SPVF 32 C2F 1A 12  Pressure Release Valve 

Kracht VCA-0.2-FBP2V/213 Flowmeter 

Kracht WL 4 AZ 04 XP2 EK3 Z 010 Directional Valve 

Kracht WL 4 SFVZ 10 XP7 EK3 Z 610 - DB Directional Valve 

Kracht WL 4 SFVZ 10 XP7 EK3 Z 610 - DB Directional Valve 

Kracht WL4F10P2E0Z02400 Valve 

Kraus & Naimer CA10B.UA3470*01GK1 Switch Selector 

Kraus & Naimer CAD11 A715-600 FT2           Switch 

Kraus & Naimer K0H010/A11-E Auxiliary Contact Block 

Kraus & Naimer Type: CA10B-D-933K*02 GK1 mat nr: 70009642 Switch Control Rotary 

Krautzberger MİKRO 200-0154 Spray Gun 

Kremlin 144.850.170 Stainless Steel Cartridge Kit With Gt Seal 

Kriwan 31A620S80 Motor Protection 

Krom Schroder DG 500U-3 Pressure Switch 

Krom Schroder GRSF 15R Check Valve 

Krom Schroder GRSF 15R Check Valve 

Krom Schroder GRSF 15R Check Valve 

Krom Schroder GRSF 25R Check Valve 

Krom Schroder UVC 1D1G1A Flame Dedector 

Krom//Schroder JSAV 100F50-0 Valve 

Kroma Mec  EFDC-F-0SE  Emergency Push Button 

Krombach KH 1078 T G 1/2 " Ball Valve 

Kromchröder  DG 500B-3  order code:84447450  Pressure Switch 

Kromschroder DG 500UG-3 Prezostat 

Kromschroder DG 6UG-3  Prezostat 

Kromschroder TZI 7,5-12/100W Ignition Transformers 

Kromschroder UVC 1D1G1A  84320301 Flame Dedector 

Kromschroder VK 100F10T5A93D Motorized Valve 

Kromschröder DG150U-3  15-150mbar Pressure Switch 

Kromschröder DG150U-3  15-150mbar Pressure Switch 

Kromschröder DG50U-3  2.5-50mbar Pressure Switch 

Kromschröder DG50U-3  2.5-50mbar Pressure Switch 



Kromschröder TZI 7,5-20/33R Installation Transformer 115 Volt 

Kromschröder VAS 250R/LW  Solenoid Valve 

KS 4045C Jack Screws 

KS 4045C Jack Screws 

Ksb B 3- 2-7,50-132S-BWE6F3NTHWWWNWKS Induction Motor 

Ksb ETN 125-100-200 GB A 11GA307502B Repair Kit 

Ksr ARV 1,5-VOS/R22-L345/12-V44A Switch 

Ksr ARV 1,5-VOS/R22-L345/12-V44A Switch 

Ksr Kübler ARV 1,5-VOS/R22-L465/12-V44A Level Switch 

Ksr-Kuebler MG-AD/U-VK5-TE-L1350/M1200/18  Level Sensor 

Ksr-Kuebler MG-AD/U-VK5-TE-L550/M400/18    Level Sensor 

KTC-100 mm Pozisyon Transducer 

Ktr 020421000045 Rotex 42 

Ktr 020423004000 Rotex 42 Gg 

Ktr 020423104800 Rotex42 

Ktr 020423105500 Rotex 42 Gg 

Ktr 103526101200 Bellhousin 

Ktr 104026050400 Bellhousin 

Ktr 19/92 Coupling Rubber 

Ktr 24/92 Coupling Rubber 

Ktr 243500000200 Damping Ri 

Ktr 244000000200 Damping Ri 

Ktr 28/92 Coupling Rubber 

Ktr polynorm 38 nt wh Coupling 

Ktr polynorm 38 nt wh Coupling 

Ktr Rotex Gr.75 Coupling Rubber 

Ktr Rotex Gr.75 Coupling Rubber 

Ktr Rotex Spider R42 Coupling Rubber 

Ktr Size: ROTEX 90 Type: 98 Shore -A - Violett Sprocket For Rotex 

Ktr Type: 001/1A  Size: 28  With Rubber Coupling 

Ktr Type: 001/1A  Size: 42  With Rubber Coupling 

Ktr Type: 001/1A  Size: 48  With Rubber Coupling 

Kuebler 8.3651.2332.1311 Encoder 

Kuhnke  Socket Of The Relay 

Kuhnke 114A4 24VDC 1 24V 5A 4C  Relay 

Kuhnke H 6206-F-24VDC 100% ED Linear Solenoid 

Kunkle 20-H01- MG0100 Pressure Releif Valve 

Kunkle 9908APKU0000291 Pressure Relief Valve 

Kunkle 9908APKU0000291 Pressure Relief Valve 

Kübler NMG125-ARV2"-VK5/TE-L880/12-V44R-Ex Transducer Reed Chain Type Flr-sbi 

Küenle KDGN2C 250 M 4 KT33 NV IE3 Motor 

Kwd BOKU-N A 6300 KWN 22014-BK68A.091  Coupling 

Kwd BOKU-N A 8000 KWN 22014-BK69A.007  Coupling 

Kwd BOKU-N A63/25-65/25-65 Coupling 

Kwd ELKU-NA 1000 Coupling Buffer 

Kyland KOM600-1S1T-SC40-L2-L2 Converter 



Kyodo Yushi UNIMAX R No.2 18 kgs Bearing Grease 

Kyodo Yushi UNIMAX R No.2 18 kgs Bearing Grease 

Kyoritsu 4105A-H 20?, 200?, 2000? Test Unit 

Kytola 2914D6/VL Regulator 

Kytola A-9581 Flow Meter 

Kytola LH-4AR-HR Flow Meter 

Kytola LH-PM12-H_2/2 Rotameter 

Kytola LH-PM13-H_2/2 Rotameter 

Kytola SLM8 Seal Water Flow Meter 

Kytola VLK-7402-D Flowmeter 

Kytola VLK-7402-D Flowmeter 

Kytola VLK-7403-D Flowmeter 

Kytola VLK-7403-D Flowmeter 

Kytola VLK-7405-D Flowmeter 

Kytola VLK-7405-D Flowmeter 

Kytola Vlk-7415-D Flow Meter 

Kytola Vlk-7415-D Flow Meter 

L&L Linear ES10 Bearing 

Labom CB1020-B1055-H2 Pressure Transmitter 

Labor Aster Type separator SBEx-2/21 mA Channels Bistate Separator 

Laipple/Keb 80S/4-BR-TB-ST10 Drehstrom-bremsmotor 

Laipple/Keb NMS40HU-10/1-63L/4A-TB-ST05 Gearbox + Motor 

Laipple/Keb NMS40HU-10/1-63L/4A-TB-ST05 Gearbox + Motor 

Lammers 15AAG132S-4 5,5kw 1500n Motor 

Lammers 15AAG132S-4 5,5kw 1500n Motor 

Lammers 15BA 160 M-6 serial number: OJ1611/233565-014-004 Motor 

Lammers 1TZ9503-3AB03-4AB4 110 KW 1500n IsoF Motor 

Lammers 1TZ9503-3AB03-4JB4 110 KW 1500n IsoF Motor 

Lammers 1TZ9503-3AB43-4AB4 160 kW 1500n IsoF Motor 

Lammers 1TZ9503-3AB43-4JB4 160 kW 1500n IsoF Motor 

Lamtec 659R60 - 06/0/0/0/0/0/0/ Flame Detector 

Lamtec 662R2111 20Nm , IP54 Servo Motor 
Lamtec ETAMATIC 663R1000 3 SS AP compact total solution for multifunctional monoblock burner 
control 

Land Ametek cyclops 100 L 1F Portable Temperature Thermometer 

Landefeld Ruck SS34  3/4" Checkvalve 

Landefeld Ruck SS34  3/4" Checkvalve 

Landis & Staefa ASE2 Replacement Electronic For Mxf461 

Landis QRA-2 Ignition Gas Flame Senor 

Landis/Gyr QRA2 Photocell Lamp 

Landis/Gyr QRA2 Photocell Lamp 

Landis/Gyr QRA2 Photocell Lamp 

Lanny  EFL1840AKR-KFL1 Regulator Valve 

Lanny  EFL2B40C_KFL2 Regulator Valve 

Lanny  EFL2B40C_KFL2 Regulator Valve 

Lapp 00354593 ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100 CY 4G1,5 Cable 



Lapp 53611225 Seal Silicon 

Lapp FD Lif9YC11Y 4x0,34 100 meter Unitronic Sensor 

Lapp JE-Y(ST)Y...BD / 0034190 Cable 

Lapp ÖLFLEX 150 5G2,5 Cable 

Lapp ÖLFLEX 150 5G2,5 Cable 

Lapp ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100 CY 4G2,5  Cable 

Lapp ÖLFLEX CLASSIC FD 810 12G0,5 Cable 

Lapp ÖLFLEX CLASSIC FD 810 12G0,5 Cable 

Lapp ÖLFLEX CLASSIC FD 810 7G0,5 Cable 

Lapp ÖLFLEX FD CLASSIC  810 7G0,5 Cable 

Lapp Part number: 0037024 ÖLFLEX SERVO 9YSLCY-JB 3X70 + 3G10 BK Cable 

LappKabel JE-Y(ST)Y...BD 2x2x0,8   / 0034190 Cable 

LappKabel JE-Y(ST)Y...BD 2x2x0,8  / 0034190 Cable 

Lasertech M3305A2NL0 Laser Beam Emitter 

Lasertech M3305A2NL0 Laser Beam Emitter 

Lasertech M3305A2Nl0 Sensor 

Laumas Jollytps C0244504 Analog Weight Transmitter 

Laumas Type: W100-ANA  Weight Indicator 

Leantechnik ZA2-500 041 Linear 

Leantechnik ZA2-500 041 Linear 

Lechler 092.080.53.00 Nozzle Systems For Surface Technology 

Lechler 600.283.42.AC Multi Channel Flat Fan Nozzle 

Lechler 652.567.30 Nozzles 

Lechler 664.923.16  Flat Fan Nozul 

Lechler 676.884.53.30 Nozzle 

Leco 619-591-315 1.00 OD X 6.00 Tube Boros 

Leco 619-591-315 1.00 OD X 6.00 Tube Boros 

Lefoo Controls CAT NO LF10 MIN ON 35  MIN OF 150   Pressure Switch 

Leine Linde 1110494-01 Dmı Converter 

Leine Linde 521661-13(RHI 503 59) Encoder Rotary,,ıncremental 

Leine Linde 531275-20 Encoder 

Leine Linde 535425-14 Encoder 

Leine Linde 630409-02 Encoder Rotary 

Leine Linde RHI 593 59  757512-01 Encoder 

Leine Linde RHI593 535953-01 Encoder 

Leine Linde RSI 503 61 ø10wf 5Vdc 100ppr TTL Ra.12PM23 Art-No: 514616-04 

Leine Linde RSI 503 61 ø10wf 5Vdc 100ppr TTL Ra.12PM23 Art-No: 514616-04 

Leister 111.032  Groover 

Leistritz 00070090 Supporting Disc 

Leistritz 00071725 O-ring 

Leistritz 00073539 Shaft Seal 

Leistritz 01025433 Connecting Shaft 

Leistritz 0126XXXX All Gaskets 

Leistritz 10007783 Elastic Member 

Leistritz L3MG-070/112-AHHHIA-G Screw Pump 

Leistritz LHA 72/62 F-GL Screw Pump 



Leistritz LZE/LZL 100 Cylinder Seal Kit 

Leistritz LZL 100 Seal Kit 

Lemo KNPC/D-05.0 Connector With Cable 

Lenhardt Wagner 000003 Filter Cartridge 

Lenhardt Wagner 000170 Filter 

Lenord + Bauer 219U-005000D003  Incremental Rotary Encoder Gel219 

Lenord + Bauer 219U-005000D003  Incremental Rotary Encoder Gel219 

Lenord + Bauer GEL 260-VN000500B231  Encoder 

Lenord + Bauer GEL2444 KNPG3K150 Minicoder 

Lenord + Bauer GEL2444KNPT5K250 Encoder 

Lenord Bauer GEL2444 KN1G3K030 Minicoder 

Lenord Bauer GEL2444 KN1G3K030 Minicoder 

Lenord Bauer GG211-12POL-M23 Minicoder Adapter Cable Connection Type U 

Lenord Bauer GG211-JAE Minicoder Adapter Cable Connection Type Z 

Lenord Bauer PK211BSO Minicoder Configuration Kit 

Lenze EYF0020V0030F01G06 Cable 

Lenze EYP0011V0030M01P04 Cable 

Leroy Somer 3 LS71L/843137301/005 Motor 

Leroy Somer LSMV112MG T Motor 

Leroy Somer MUB 3632 34.5 R  H B3 MU Manubloc Parallel Shaft Gearbox 

Leser 4415.7382 Safety Valve 

Leuze 50106078 PRK 3B/66.1-S8 Sensör 

Leuze 50108049 / PRK 25/66.41,150-S12 Photoelectric Sensor 

Leuze 50112010 PRK 25B/66.31.03-S12 Polarized Retro-reflective Photoelectric Sensor 

Leuze 50112066 ODS 96B M/V6.01-600-S12 Optical Distance Sensor 

Leuze 50122562 ET318B.3/4P-M12 Sensor 

Leuze 50122562 ET318B.3/4P-M12 Sensor 

Leuze 50125455 TKS 40X60.A Reflector 

Leuze 63000600 L100-P3C3-M20-SLM24 Safety Locking Device 

Leuze 63000724 AC-AH-F1J2 Actuator 

Leuze AMS 304İ 120 Optical Distance Sensor 

Leuze Artikel number: 50127024 type: PRK46C.D/4P-M12 Photoelectric Sensor 

Leuze CB-M12-5000E-5GF 678055  Connection Cable 

Leuze D M8A-4P-SK  Connection Sensor 

Leuze DB18UP 1-25 2500 Ultrasonic Sensor 

Leuze electronic HT25CI/4P-M12 Push Sensor 

Leuze FT318BI.3/4P-M12 50127996  Sensör 

Leuze FT328.3/4P-M12 50122717 Energetic Diffuse Sensor 

Leuze HRT 96K/P-1600-1200-41 Diffuse Sensor 

Leuze HRTR 2/42-50F Sensor 

Leuze HRTR 25B/66-S12 Diffuse Sensor With Background Suppression 

Leuze HT3C/4P-M8 Sensor 

Leuze HT3C/4P-M8 Sensor 

Leuze HT3CL1/4P-M8   Sensor 

Leuze HT46CI/4P-200-M12  Sensor 

Leuze Ht46Cı/4P-M12 Scanner With Background Suppression 



Leuze IS 108MM/4NO-2E0-M8.3  50129916 Inductive Switch 

Leuze IS 112MM/4NO_4E0   50129866 Sensor 

Leuze IS 118 MM/4NO-8E0  50129856 Inductive Switch 

Leuze ISS 244PP.1/44-40N-S12 50133521 Inductive Sensor 

Leuze KD U-M8-4A-V1-020 Connection Cable 

Leuze KRT21M-09.PL3/42-M12 50127841 Contrast Sensor 

Leuze LCR 96-10 Light Curtain Receiver 

Leuze LCR 96-10 Light Curtain Receiver 

Leuze LCR 96-10 Light Curtain Receiver 

Leuze LCR 96-10 Sensor 

Leuze LE328/2N-M12 Connector 

Leuze LS328/9D-M12 Connector 

Leuze LSE 96M/P-1040-42                                   Sensor 

Leuze LSE 96M/P-1040-42                                   Sensor 

Leuze LSS 96M-1070-43           Sensor 

Leuze LSS 96M-1070-43           Sensor 

Leuze MLD500-T3  Sensor 

Leuze MLD510-R3 Sensor 

Leuze Mld520-Rt3 Multiple Light Beam Safety Device Transmitter/Rece 

Leuze Mld520-Rt3 Multiple Light Beam Safety Device Transmitter/Rece 

Leuze MLD-XM03  Sensor 

Leuze MLD-XM03  Sensor 

Leuze ODS10L1.8/LAK-M12 Sensor 

Leuze ODSLR 96B M/C6-2000-S12    Sensor 

Leuze PRK 95/4 L.2 Photoelectric Sensor 

Leuze PRK25C.A2/4P-200-M12 Photoelectric Sensor 

Leuze PRK318B/4P  Photoelectric Sensor 

Leuze PRK318B/4P-M12 50116859 Sensör 

Leuze PRK3C/6G-M8    Retro-reflective Photoelectric Sensor 

Leuze PRK3CL1.A3/6T-M8 Sensor 

Leuze PRKL 3B/6.22-S8 Sensor 

Leuze RK 18/4 DL4 50080153 Fotosel 

Leuze RK46C.DXL3/4P-200-M12  Sensor 

Leuze VSU12/4 5 Splice Inspection Amplifier 

Lewa ECODOS 25-50S Sandwıch-dıaphragm 

Lewa TYPE LEC2 Metering Pump 

Leybold 140117S Dust Filter Element Df16-25 For Filter Housing Fh16/25 

Leybold 140117S Dust Filter Element Df16-25 For Filter Housing Fh16/25 

Leybold 140125T Filter Housing Fh25 

Leybold 16025 Diaphragm Pressure Regulator Mr 16 

Leybold FH 25 DN 25 ISO-KF140125T Filter Body 

Lika Am5812/4096Pb-6 Encoder 

Lika EMC5812/256GS-15-P0,2 Encoder 

Lika I41-H-1000ZCU46L2/ Encoder 

Lika I41-H-1000ZCU46L2/ Encoder 

Lika IT65-L-500ZCP2EQKW Encoder 



Lika IT65-Y-230ZND2ERQ/S387     Encoder 

Lika IT65-Y-230ZND2ERQ/S387     Encoder 

Lika IT65-Y-230ZND2ERQ/S387     Encoder 

Lika SFI-6800 Encoder 

Lika SFI-6800 Encoder 

Lika SFI-6800 Encoder 

Lincoln 001810 Centroluber 

Lincoln 001810 Centroluber 

Lincoln 242786 Pilot Mounting 

Lincoln 415-22935-1 Swimmer Magnetic Switch 

Lincoln 600-25046-3 Pump Element 

Lincoln 600-25046-3 Pump Element 

Lincoln 615-29105-1 24VDC 3/2 LDW G1/2 Air Unit 

Lincoln 660-40735-6 (P215-M100- 30XYBU- 3K7-380-420,440-480) Complete Pump Unit 

Lincoln 664-85313-9  Sensor 

Lincoln 83054 Pump Repair Kit 

Lincoln DU1-GKS S/N: 617-28620-1 Change-over Valve 

Lincoln HSA-TD31  615-27990-2 Spray Nozzle 

Lincoln Part No: 615-27990-2 Wide Spraying Nozzle 

Lincoln V410000000  Barrel Pump 

Lincoln VSG8-KR 620-40015-7 Metering Device 

Linde 0009830633 Filter 

Linmot KS05-W/C-10 0150-3204  Cable 

Linmot KS10-W/C-6 0150-1858 Cable 

Littelfuse ECS41BC - SSAC Current Sensor 

LKB-01BB Flow Switch 

LKB-01BB Flow Switch 

Lntech SNA0680 Security Barrier 

Lntech SNA0680 Security Barrier 

Lntech SNA0680 Security Barrier 

Lntech SNA0680 Security Barrier 

Lntech SNA0680 Security Barrier 

Lntech SNA0680 Security Barrier 

Lntech SNA0680 Security Barrier 

Loepfe 36289000 Relay Box Rkl 

Loepfe 36289000 Relay Box Rkl 

Loepfe 36941110 FWL-R-NPN 110MS W.CLIP Sensing Head 

Loepfe 36941110 FWL-R-NPN 110MS W.CLIP Sensing Head 

Loepfe 40405110 Sensing 

Loepfe 42190020 Compact Sensing Head Sw12G Compl. 

Loreme AL35LIN-2 Power Supply 

Loreme CAL4/100ig2 Signal Duplicator 

Loreme Part No: SP1006I DAN RCİ Resistance Thermometer 

Lorenz K-K12/N450-G21 Tension And Compression Force Sensors 

Lovejoy D393 RD 475 NBR 53 +-3 SH Rd-dichtung 

Lovejoy JW990019 LJ LS099/100 SPIDER IN-SHEAR 6 PIN Spider 



Lovejoy LJ L050 HUB 10MM 3X1.4MM KW (JW500005) Coupling 

Lovejoy LJ L050 HUB 12MM 4X1.8MM KW (JW500008) Coupling 

Lovejoy LS099/100 685144-71680 IN-SHEAR 6 PIN+ Ring 

Lovejoy RD475-V449-6 Cover 

Lowara L6W150T405/B Motor 

Lowara Z631 11-6  Pump Body 

LRE XDH-20C High-energy Ignition 

LRE XDH-20C High-energy Ignition 

LRE XDH-20C High-energy Ignition 

LRE XDZ-1-1000 Ignition Rod 

LRE XDZ-1-1000 Ignition Rod 

LRE XDZ-1-1000 Ignition Rod 

Ltc TZ011 Transformer 

LTF USP19553 Thermistor 

Lti Motion CDB32.004.C2.4 Driver 

Lubrigard  Z-132 

Lubrigard D101 5" X 5"  Hygroscopic Filter 

Lubrigard D101 5" X 5"  Hygroscopic Filter 

Lubrigard D-101 Air Sentry D-series Breathers 

Lubrigard D-101 Air Sentry D-series Breathers 

Lubrigard D-101 Air Sentry D-series Breathers 

Lubrigard D-108 Air Sentry D-series Breathers 

Lubrigard D-108 Air Sentry D-series Breathers 

Lubrigard D-109 Air Sentry D-series Breathers 

Lubrigard D-109 Air Sentry D-series Breathers 

Lubrigard Z-132 2" X 3"  Hygroscopic Filter 

Lubrigard Z-134 Air Sentry Z-series Breathers 

Lubrigard Z-134 Air Sentry Z-series Breathers 

Lubriquip 509-365-030 Check Valve 

Lubro Star PLU 320R.S.0  Central Lubrication With Pneumatic Piston 

Lubro Star PLU 320R.S.0  Central Lubrication With Pneumatic Piston 

Lubro Star PLU 320R.S.0  Central Lubrication With Pneumatic Piston 

Lubro Star PLU 320R.S.0  Central Lubrication With Pneumatic Piston 

Lubro Star PLU 320R.S.0  With Pneumatic Piston Central Lubrication 

Ludemann 96016015 GL Y-Type, cast iron,body JL 1040 ~ GG 25 Strainer 

Luftec SDA 16x7  S 

Luftec SI 160 * 250  Pneumatıc Cylınder 

Lumberg 9243822 ASBSVB 8/LED 5 11139 Actuator Sensor Box 

Lumel P43  Transducer 

Lutze LOCC-Box-FB 7-6401 Electronic Fuse 

LVF 1" 800 GLOBE.RP.OS&Y.BB.SW.A105N/No 8 Globe Valve 

LVF 1" 800 GLOBE.RP.OS&Y.BB.SW.A105N/No 8 Globe Valve 

M&C 01F1200 FP-2T Filter 

M&C 02E1000 Flowmeter Cell 

M&C 02E7110 Flowmeter Converter 

M&C 09F4005 Flowmeter 



M&C MP47 230V  50HZ 165VA Pump 

M&S Armaturen SV04/98  Gasket 

M&S Armaturen SV04/98  Gasket 

Ma.vi mvTBI-E8AI Analog Input 

Ma.vi mvTBI-E8DIO Digital I/o Ethercat Terminal 

Ma.vi mvTBI-EBC Ethercat Bus Coupler 

Maag 036 D5 D6 CR2O3 coated Seal Seat Cover 

Maag 036 D6C Set Seal 

Maag 036 L51 Bearing Set 

Maag 036 L51 code:141745 Bearing 

Maag 036 Spring Element 

Maag 036 Z 15 36/36 W1R2 Set Shafts 

Maag 036/036 Z 15 W1R2 code: 53305 Short Shaft 

Maag 036/036 Z 15 W1R2 Drive Shaft 

Maag 094x 70/45x1 Frenzelit Gasket 

Maag 3x 3x 15 stainless Bearing Key 

Maag 6x 6x 25 ST50K Key 

Maag D 3  -h8x  6   stainless Pin 

MAC 111B-601CA-A 61MFG00911 Valve 

MAC 116B-611JD / 2005 Solenoid Valve 

MAC 35A-ACA-DAKJ-1KD Valve 

MAC 35A-ACA-DAKJ-1KD Valve 

MAC 411A-D0A-DM-DDFA-1BA Valf 

MAC 414A-D0A-DM-DDAJ-1JM EC25 Valve 

MAC 45A-AA1-DDDA-1BA Solenoid Valve 

MAC 45A-AA1-DDDA-1BA Solenoid Valve 

MAC 45A-AA1-DDDA-1BA Solenoid Valve 

MAC 45A-AA1-DDDJ-1KD Valves 

MAC 45A-AA1-DDDJ-1KD/1288 Solenoid Valve 

MAC 45A-AC1-DDAJ-1KA Valve 

MAC 45A-AC1-DDAJ-1KD Valve 

MAC 45A-AC1-DDFJ-1JB T65C Valve 

MAC 45A-AC1-DDFJ-1JB T65C Valve 

MAC 45A-AC1-DDFJ-1JB Valve 

MAC 45A-L00-DDFJ-1KJ  Valve 

MAC 48B-AMA-000-GDK0-1KJ Mod. 0389 

MAC 52A-11-D0A-GM-GESB-1BA EB03 Turbo boost control Valve 

MAC 52A-11-D0A-GM-GESB-1BA EB03 Valve 

MAC 52A-11-D0A-GM-GESB-1BA EB03 Valve 

MAC 55B-24-PE 871 JC     Valve 

MAC 55B-24-PE-871JC/CLSF Valve 

MAC 56 C-13-111CA Selenoid Valve 

MAC 56C-13-501CA Selenoid Valve 

MAC 811C-PM-592CA-152/0358 Selenoid Valve 

MAC D1-611JD Valve Socket 

MAC D1-611JD Valve Socket 



MAC DMB-DDFJ-1KJ CLSF  Valve 

MAC MV-A3B-A111-PM-611JD Valve 

MAC PME-611JD Valve 

Mac3 Type:K04-10 Code: KPM1006KYO 10mt. Level Switch 

Macro Sensors PR 750 1000 0511 Linear Position Sensor 

Madas CN 2130 Valve Connector 

Mag MFR-1/4 Filter Regulator 

Mag MFR-1/4 Filter Regulator 

Mag Part No: IS 125-01-00  Cylinder Head Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part No: IS 125-02-00  Cylinder Head Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part No: IS 125-07-00  Rear Piston Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part No: IS 125-11-00  Nut Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part No: IS 125-12-00  Screw For Cushioning Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part No: IS 125-17-00  O-ring For Piston Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part No: IS 125-18-00  O-ring , Protector Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-06-00  Front Piston Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-08-00  Bushing Shaft Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-09-00  Front Nut Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-10-00  Nut For Piston Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-13-00  Seal Shaft Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-13-00  Seal Shaft Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-14-00  Seal Shaft Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-15-00  Seal Piston Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-19-00  Ring For Piston Guide 

Mag Part number: IS 125-20-00  Seal Cushioning Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag Part number: IS 125-22-00  Magnet Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Mag SV-1/2-5/2-BY-220 Pneumatic Valve 

Magnaloy Type: M30002808 Flexible Coupling 

Magnaloy Type: M50010810 Flexible Coupling 

Magnaloy Type:M370N6 Plastıc Damper For Flexible Coupling 

Magnaloy Type:M570N7 Plastic Damper For Flexible Coupling 

Magnet Schultz GDAE 060  AXD E01  484864 Rotary Solenoid 

Magnet Schultz GHUZ050E43A0124V100 Solenoid Interlock Switch 

Magnet Schultz WZAW 060 X00D31 Magnet For Conveyor 

Magnet Schultz WZAW 060 X00D31 Magnet For Promoter 

Magnet Schultz WZAW060X00D31 Magnet For Rna Linear Feeder 

Magnet Schultz WZAW060X00D31 Magnet For Rna Linear Feeder 

Magnetrol 961-50A0-0C0 Ultrasonic Limit Switch 

Magnetrol 961-50A0-0C1 9M1-A22A-031 Ultra Sonic Level Switch 

Magnetrol TD2-8D01-0G1 Thermal Dispersion Switch 

Magnet-Schultz WZAW 060 X00 D32 Electromagnet 

Magnet-Schultz WZAW 060 X00 D32 Electromagnet 

Magris LF820K600 Table Top Thermoplastic 

Magris LFA820K450 Chain Tabletop Thermoplastic 

Magtrol  EH 139/022 Cable & Connector Assembly 

Magtrol LB 236/021 Load Sensor 



Mahle 852519 MIC Filter Element For Pı-0121 Mıc 

Mahle CW010-A-40S Filter Candle 

Mahle KX 37 E2 DIN73358     Filter 

Mahle PI8408DRG60 Filter 

Mahle PI8408DRG60 Filter 

Mahle PI8530 DRG 100 Filter Element 

Maico DZR 20/2 B Axial Fan 

Maier Mp0210D-401 Rotary Joint 

Maina GO-2AMM Threaded Coupling 

Manfrotto 143A Magic Arm 

Manfrotto 143A Magic Arm W/Bracket 

Mann Type: C 11 100 Part No:45 100 57 104 Air Filter 

Manotherm DiRCh 100-3 Differential Pressure Manometer 

Marechal 012A126 Pn Plug Cap Elastomer Black 

Marechal 392A027 Angled Adapter 

Marechal 511P0D18 STRAIGHT HANDLE POLY BLUE Size.1 Cable Gland 

Marechal 511P6D18 Size.1 9-18MM Angled Handle Poly Blue 

Marelli B16EV902B Terminal Board 

Marelli M6Q 100 LB4 B5 Motor 

Marelli M6Q 132 SB2 B3 Motor 

Marsh Bellofram 961-070-000 Transducer 

Marsh Bellofram 961-070-000 Transducer 

Marsh Bellofram 961-070-000 Transducer 

Marsh Bellofram 961-070-000 Transducer 

Marsh Bellofram 961-070-000 Transducer 

Marsh Bellofram 962-173-100 Type 51 Bellofram Air  Filter Regulator 

Martens A9648-4-0-0-4-0-0-0 Digital Aperemeter 

Martens A9648-4-0-0-4-0-0-0 Digital Aperemeter 

Martens CT500-30-5 Current And Voltage Transmitter 

Martens EP9648-1-15-0-00  Economy Panelmeter 

Martens GS125L-1-0-00 Limit Switch 

Martens GS125L-1-0-00 Limit Switch 

Martens H2CM-US-00 Current Alarm Module 

Martens MU500-51-5 Universal Transmitter 

Martens MU500L-51-0/0...200°C Temperature Transmitter 

Martens MU500L-51-0/0...200°C Temperature Transmitter 

Martens RT500-40-5 Resistance Transmitter 

Martens SD9648-1-0-5-00 Distrubance Display 

Martens ST500 EX-10-0 İsolating Converter 

Martens ST500 EX-ia-10-5 İsolating Converter 

Martens TV500-10-0 Isolating Signal Converter 

Martens TV500-10-0 Isolating Signal Converter 

Martens TV500L-1-0-0-0 Converters 

Martens TV500L-1-0-0-5 Isolating Converters 

Martens WM500-3-400-1-2-0 Power Transmitter 

Marzocchi ALP1D2 Pump 



Marzocchi ALP1-D-20 Hydraulic Pump 

Marzocchi Alp1-D-3-Fg Pump 

Marzocchi ALP1-D-9-FG Pump 

Marzocchi ALP1-D-9-FG Pump 

Marzocchi Alp2D-30 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi Alp2D-30 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi ALP2-D-40-T3 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi ALP3D-80 Pump 

Marzocchi ALP3D-80 Pump 

Marzocchi ALPA-2D-25+ALP I-2DS-13+ALP P-1D-6 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi ALPA3D80+ALPI237+ALPP2D34 Hydraulic Pump 

Marzocchi DFHJ25* V/6 7898 CINS 

Marzocchi GHP2A-D25-F6 (105078855) Hydraulic Pump 

Marzocchi Ghp2-D-20 Pump 

Marzocchi Ghp2-D-20 Pump 

Marzocchi Ghp2-D-30 Pump 

Marzocchi GHP2-D-34 Pump 

Marzocchi GHP35-D-110 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi GHP35-D-110 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi GHP35-D-110 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi GHP35-D-120 Gear Pump 

Marzocchi GHP35-D-94  Hydraulic Pump 

Marzocchi GHPP2-D-16  Pump 

Marzocchi K1P S 9.2 G Pump 

Marzocchi K1Pd6,7G Pump 

Marzocchi K1P-S-11,5-G Gear Pump 

Marzocchi K1P-S-11,5-G Gear Pump 

Marzocchi K1P-S-11,5-G Gear Pump 

Marzocchi TYPE:ALPA3D60+ALPP3D60 Pump 

Masoneilan 35-35212 DN 50mm Contorl Valve 

Masoneilan 35-35212 DN 80mm Control Valve 

Masoneilan P/N: 00-035106040-716/0000 ( For PV2303 A Control Valve ) Diaphragm 

Masoneilan SVi1000 Positioner 

Master 200M3/H MF14U/RL/DN25/M2/Z  Flow Switch 

Master MF14L/RL/DN80/M2KZ/Y Flow Switch 

Mastercool 90612-2V-220B( Pump 

Masterguard GXT4-Serie UPS 

Matheson 3610A-660 Regulator 

Matheson 3610A-660 Regulator 

Matrix FBX 721.102A324 Inverter 

Mavilor BLS-055 Motor 

Max Air Be45-220M03 Switch 

Max Air EV61-521MBB1 Solenoid Valve 

Max Air MT 45-4EAE31 Pneumatic Acuator 

Max Muller 11  8a  50 L  120mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max Muller 11  8a  50 R  130mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 



Max Muller 11  8a  55 L  120mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max Muller 11  8a  55 R  130mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max Muller 11 CLK S/40 110mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max Muller 11 CLK S/40 120mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max Muller A35  014  110mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max Muller A35  014  110mm V75 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max Muller A35  014  120mm V70 Kord Kesme İğnesi 

Max-Air BS45-220MA3 Limit Switch 

Max-Air MT45-5EAE13 Actuator 

Maxcess M344299 Motor 

Maxcess TS150SW-EC12 Magpower Force Sensor 

Maxcess TS150SW-EC12 Magpower Force Sensor 

Maximator S 100 Pump 

Maxtor 4 V 210-08  Solenoid Valve 

Mayr 055.000.5 Limit Switch 

Mayr 8186566 Laminae Package 

Mayr 8186566 Laminae Package 

Mayr 8186568 Disc Pack 

Mayr 8212807 Electromagnetic Safety Brakes 

MBRV-04P-K-2-20 Valve 

MBS 62025 SWMU 41.51 Measuring Transducer 

MBS SWMU 31.51 Transducer 

MBS SWMU 41.51 Transducer 

McMaster-Carr Cat.No: 23345T13 Wheel 

McMaster-Carr Cat.No: 23345T13 Wheel 

McMaster-Carr Part number: 2817K35 Stainless Steel Float 

Mdexx TAM5742-4JT10-0FA0  Transformer 

Mean Well DR 120-24  Power Supply 

Mean Well DR-100-24 24VDC Power Supply 

Mean Well DRT-480-24 Power Supply 

Mean Well MDR-60-5 Industrial Dın Rail Power Supply 

Mean Well MW-PB-600-24 Intelligent Single Output Battery Charger 

Mean Well RS-25-5 Power Supply 

Meanwell LPH-18-24   Led Power Supply 

Meanwell MW-SD-1000L-24 Convertor 

Meanwell MW-SD-100B-24  Convertor 

Meanwell MW-SD-500L-24 Convertor 

meas G-NSDPL2-011  Sensor 

Meas G-Nsmıs-014 Cable 

Mecair DB112 Diaphragm 

Mecair DB112 Diaphragm 

Mecair DB112C Diyafram Repair Kits 

Mecair DB114 Main Diaphragm 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 



Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB114/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB116/C Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB16 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB18 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB18 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB18 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair DB18 Diaphragm Kit 

Mecair SB3 24 Vdc  Coil 

Mecair SB4 24 vdc Coil 

Mecair VEM 216 Diaphragm Valve 

Mecair VEM 216 Diaphragm Valve 

Mecair VEM 216 Diaphragm Valve 

Mecair VEM 216 Diaphragm Valve 

Mecair VNP 206 Jet Pulse Filter Diaphragm 

Mecair VNP 206 Spring Jet Pulse Filter Spring 

Mecair VNP206 110 VAC Pulse Valve 

Mecair VNP206 Pulse Valve 

Mecair VNP208-24 VDC Diaphragm  Valve 

Mecair VNP214-24/DC  24VDC Diaphragm Valve With Plug 

Mecair VNP216 110/50 hz Diaphragm Valve 

Mecair VNP216 110/50 hz Diaphragm Valve 

Mecair VNP216 110/50 hz Diaphragm Valve 

Mecair VNP306-110/50 Diaphragm Valve 



Mecon 7ME5842-0BB10-1EA3/Y01 Flowmeter 

Mecon 7ME5842-0CA10-1EA3/Y01 Flowmeter 

Mecon K17/B  250VAC  0.5A  10VA Flow Switch 

Mecon K17/B  250VAC  0.5A  10VA Flow Switch 

Mect MPCIB396ZP6220 Bidirectional Counter 

Megacon AVH60 596120 Display 

Megadyne SPB2000-LP2022La  NR V Belt 

Megadyne SPB2240-LP2262La V Belt 

Megatron MCD 1710R5K Encoder 

Megatron MCD 1710R5K Encoder 

Megatron MRL C 20 Panel Encoder 

Megatron RC13 100 G W20% L0,1% Potentiometric Linear Transducer 

Megatron Rp 20 R200 W3% L0,5% Potentiometer 

Megatron SPR18 S 50 R1K Linear Sensor 

Megatron TRY100 5 5 1 A 1 1 1 Finger Joystick 

Megatron TRY100 5 5 1 A 1 1 1 Finger Joystick 

Megger 210400 Megohmmeter 5kv 

Megger CSU600A BF-12290  230 V with accessories  High Current Supply Unit 

Megger TM200 BE-29090    Timer 
Meggitt 111-402-000-013-A3-B1-C062-D000-E050-F2-G048-H05  Proximity Probe Eddy- Current 
Transducer 

Meggitt PSB990 VM600 Power Supply 

Meggitt RPS6U VM600 rack power supply unit Power Supply Unit 

Mehrer 63 Ng, 0...1,6 Bar, G 1/4 Manometer 

Mehrer G 1/2 Level Monitor 

Mehrer G 1/2, 0 - 300 °C Thermometer 

Mehrer G 1/4 U, 0...6 Bar, Manometer 

Mehrer ID-03035035 G 1/2, 0...100°C Thermometer 

Mehrer ID-03035036 G 1/2, 0 - 100 °C Thermostat 

Mehrer NG 63, 0-16 bar, G 1/4 µ, class 1.6  Manometer 

Mei CVCIN010010D1 Check Valve 

Meister 50XM1004XG15W Flow Switch 

Meister 51XE2003XG15S Flow Monitor 

Meister 52XM1004XG15WA (314022332) Flowmeter 

Meister 52XM1008XG15WA (314026810) Flowmeter 

Meister 52XM1008XG15WA (314026815) Flowmeter 

Meister 52XM1008XG15WA (314028354) Flowmeter 

Meister 52XM1015XG15WA (314025820) Flowmeter 

Meister 52XM1015XG15WA (314026818) Flowmeter 

Meister Dkg-1/60 G 3/4" Flow Indicator 

Meister DKM-2/3 G 1/2 Flow Switch 

Meister DKM-2/3 G1/2 VA NOC \ 230 V \ 3A \ 60VA Flow Switch 

Meister Dkme-1/20 G 1" Flow Monitor 

Meister RVM/U-2/3 G 1/2" Flow Monitor 

Meister RVM/U-2/7 G 1/2" Flow Monitor 

Meister RVM/U-4/2 G 1/4 MS NOC  Flow Monitor (1m. Cable) 



Meister SG15x50 Flow Switch 

Meister SG-30BLA-1.5A-W Contact Switch 

Meister SG-30BLA-1.5A-W Contact Switch 

Meister SG-30BLA-1.5A-W Switch Contact 

Meister SG-30BLA-1.5A-W Switch Contact 

Meister SG-30BLA-1.5A-W Switch Contact 

Mercotac 830 Rotating Connector 

Mesan 5811.1 220VAC  Gantry Warning Signal 

Mesens MPS300.420.014.01.01 Pressure Transmıtter 

Messko 635-PC1AA1AP08S4SB1100AA Pointer Thermometer 

Messko MT-ST160SK Thermometer 

Metabo BE 85-16 Drill Machine 

Metal Work 7010000400 Valve 

Metal Work 7010001000 Valve 

Metal Work MW0950000201DSM2-C525 Magnetic Sensor 

Metalwork 1210800100AN Cylinder Pneumatic 

Metalwork Oransal regülatör 

Metalwork W0950000713 Sensor Support Bracket 

Metalwork W0950000715  Q160 Sensor Support Bracket 

Meter 210102/CS50D6C 1*PT100  Sensor 

Meter PNl 201007-001 Mandel Pt100 
Meter RTD PT100 2 wire sliding mounting probe Dia: 22mm L: 1000mm Temp. range 0-200 C     
Resistance 

Meter type: PN121K001-004  Temperature Sensor 

Metis M309 0550 1400 158 130 423-c Sensor 

Metis M316 0250 1300 158 130 423-C Sensor 

Metrix 5550-023-31 Vibration Switch 

Metron Type: 1804A  Fire Pump Engine Solenoid 

Mettler  Toledo 24114651 Belt,ne-elastic,l326 Bb30 T0.8 

Mettler  Toledo 24114651 Belt,ne-elastik,l326 Bb30 T0.8 

Mettler  Toledo 24117395 Quick Release 97-30-163-12 

Mettler  Toledo 24118185 Idle Roller For Mini-weighing-conv. 

Mettler  Toledo 24119046 Belt,fnı-2e,l905 Bb100 T0.3 

Mettler  Toledo 24119046 Belt,fnı-2e,l905 Bb100 T0.3 

Mettler  Toledo 24119626 Belt,fnı-2e,l1305 Bb100 T0.3 

Mettler  Toledo 24119626 Belt,fnı-2e,l1305 Bb100 T0.3 

Mettler  Toledo 24220175 Axle For Drive Roller Dim.: 4x90mm 

Mettler  Toledo 24220175 Axle For Drive Roller Dim.: 4x90mm 

Mettler  Toledo 24221598 Transition Zone With Rollers 

Mettler  Toledo 24221598 Transition Zone With Rollers 

Mettler  Toledo 24222186 Axle For Drive Roller 

Mettler  Toledo 24222186 Axle For Drive Roller 

Mettler  Toledo 64052924  Load Cell 

Mettler  Toledo GARVENS W2-CLLC 1761 E-4088.02 Controller 

Metz Connect 130B117003-E Termination Unit 

Metz Connect Kra-M4/1 Closing Relay 



Mgv PH2003-2480                    Power Supply 

MIJNO MRP 090-016-2-12-SPE-AP-19075 Gearbox 

Micro Detectors AM1/AP-3A Switch 

Micro Detectors BX80A/1P-1A Sensor 

Micro Detectors BX80S/10-1A Sensor 

Micro detectors CV/RB6-20ME Optical Fibre S/r Glass 250°c 

Micro Detectors FAIH/00-0E Emitter  Sensor 

Micro Detectors FAIH/00-0E Emitter  Sensor 

Micro Detectors FAIZ/BP-0E Receiver Sensor 

Micro Detectors FAIZ/BP-0E Receiver Sensor 

Micro detectors SS2/OP-OE    Sensor 

Micro Detectors Type: BX80A/1P-1H   Blv Receiver 

Micro Sensor MPM4700 Level Transmitter 

Micro Sensor SSP/LP-0E      Sensor 

Microelettrica N125 2P NC  Contactor 

Microelettrica N125 2P NC  Contactor 

Microlevel MICROPULS 59 / MP59PMGDX2BAMAX Radar Level Sensor 

Microsonic crm+35/DD/TC/E Ultrasonic Level Sensor 

Microsonic MIC+130/IU/TC/E Sensor 

Middex-Electronic 94010000 Sensor Wk2 Including Probe 

Middex-Electronic 94010000 Sensor Wk2 İncluding Probe 

Middex-Electronic 94200000 Controller 

Midori CPP-35 B Potentiometer 

Midori CPP-35 B Potentiometer 

Mikro Tik S-31DLC20D Module 

Mikro Tik S-85DLC05D Module 

Mikrodev XIO211.AI8(A) Module 

Miksan VA 2-80 MONOFAZE Motor 

Miksan VY 60 Motor 

Milltronics 7MH7146-0BA  Motion Sensing Probes Ce 

Milltronics 7MH7146-0BA  Motion Sensing Probes Ce 

Milton Roy P/N: 43802539000N  ( For Pump PL120P100P4 ) Seal 

Milton Roy P/N: 4400066050 ( For Pump PL120P90P4 ) Coupling Damper 

Mindman MVSC-460-4E1 1/2" 5-2 Pneumatic Valve 

Mindman MVSC-460-4E1 1/2" 5-2 Pneumatic Valve 

Minibooster HC2-6.6-B-1 Hydraulic Booster 

Minibooster HC3-4.0-B-D  Subplate Mounted Intensifier 

Minimax 885738 Relase Device 

Minimotor AC320P2T Motor 

Minimotor AC320P2T Motor 

Minimotor ACE72T I=703 B5 Asynchronous Motor 

Minimotor Acrde110Pt-66,6-B5 Spur Gear Motor 

Minimotor MC 244 PT I=80 B3  Motor 

Minimotor MC 244 PT I=80 B3  Motor 

Minimotor MC145P2T 915401 Motor 

Minimotor MC244PT 3-Phase Motor 



Minimotor MC244PT Motor 

Minimotor MC244PT Motor 

Minimotor MCE 440P3T 37,5 B3S Motor 

Minimotor MCE320P2T Motor 

Mink Bürsten STL950A-K21 8mm Standard Brush Strip 

Mintor TCFS3G 1/2 Breather Plug With Filter 

Mintor TLA 5G  Oil Level Sight Glass 

Mintor TLA5M Level Indicator 

Mintor TLA9M Level Indicator 

Miro type: RO55 Ceramic Fast Blow Fuse 

Misumi M-CM10-CR10P-M Connector 

Misumi M-CM10-SP10S-MD6 Connector 

Misumi NJC-20-12-PM Connector 

Mitsubishi CM 1400 DU-24 NF Igbt Module 

Mitsubishi CM600DU-12NFH  Igbt Module 

Mitsubishi FR-D740-050SC-EC  Inverter 

Mitsubishi FR-D740-080SC-EC   3,7kw Sürücü 

Mitsubishi MR-J3BAT Battery 

Mitsubishi MSC-GA 25 VB Air Conditioning Card 

Mitsubishi MUH-GA 25 VB  Air Conditioning Card 

Mitsubishi Q38DB Base Unit 

Mitsubishi QX084 Power Supply 

MKS 631D 01 M M F H Capacitance Manometer 

Mls Lanny E2B25CDM Regulating Valve 

Mls Lanny E2B25CDM Regulating Valve 

Mma STV 65 DN65 PN16 Balancing Valve 

Mna BMS5-ST Switch 

Mobrey  MSP422-B28 0-10m Transmitter 

Moeller 118700 ESR5-NO-21-24VAC-DC  Safety Relay 

Moeller DILA-22 (24VDC)  Auxiliary Contactor 

Moeller DILA-22-EA Auxiliary Contactor 

Moeller DILA-XHI11 1NA+1NK (for DILA, DILM7-38 )  Auxiliary Contact 

Moeller DILM32-10-EA 230V50HZ, 240V60HZ Power Contactor 

Moeller DILM32-10-EA(RDC24) Power Contactor 

Moeller LS-S02-24DFT-ZBZ/X Locking With Spring Force - Safety Switch 

Moeller M22-D-G-X1/K10 Green 1NA Button 

Moeller M22-LED230-R Led Element 

Moeller M22-WRK3/K20  Rotary Switch 

Moeller Model: NZMH1-A100 Circuit Breaker 

Moeller NZMH1-A40 Circuit Breaker 

Moeller NZMH1-A40 Circuit Breaker 

Moeller PKE32/XTU-32 (PKE) 8-32A Electronic Motor Protection Switch 

Moeller T5B-4-15164/E On-off Switch Flush Mounting 

Moeller ZB32-24 Overload Relay 

Moeller ZSCH230/40-22 Installation Contactor 

Moeller-Eaton EMR6-AWM580-H-1 Phase Control Relay 



Moflash Ae95-06 Summer 

Mollet DF21A1C1 F1AS2 Rotary Blade Level Indicator 

Mollet DF23A 1B3C5E1G3ER7ZS2VU1X Level Switch 

Mollet DF25A4B1C5F2ER1ZT1VLR500WOO Level Indicator 

Mollet DF25A4B1C5F2ER1ZT1VLR500WOO Level Indicator 

Mollet DF27A1C1F3CX7LS2000 Rotary Blade Level Indicator 

Mollet DF27A4B1C5F2ER5ZT1VLS1500 Level Indicator 

Mollet DF27A4B1C5F2ER5ZT1VLS1500 Level Indicator 

Mollet MFB-EA Limit Switch 

Mollet MFB-EA Limit Switch 

Mollet MFE-AEE-B1 Switch 

Mollet PF-KFALP1 Level Switch 

Moog 761-5050B5 Valve 

Moog 761-5051B5  Valve 

Moog A67999-100 Filter 

Moog B52555Rk200K001 G631 Repair Kit Viton 

Moog B97007-061 Connector 

Moog D633-312B R08KO1M0NSS2 350 bar Proportional Valve 

Moog D633-7392 A08KO4F0HMY Servo Valve 

Moog D633-7392 A08KO4F0HMY Servo Valve 

Moog D638-174-0001 R08TB1F0HSS2MBOK1B1    Valve 

Moog D638-174-0001 R08TB1F0HSS2MBOK1B1    Valve 

Moog D638-176-0001 R08Vb1F0Hss2Mbok1B1 Direct Drive Valve 

Moog D661-4591E G45HOCA4VSX2HO Servo Valve 

Moog D682-4003A P02Hazf6Nsm2-O Proportional Valve 

Moog D682-4044 A P01Hazo4Nsm2-A Proportional Valve 

Moog D952-2181-10 HPR18A1RKP032KM28J1Y00 Radial Piston Pump 

Moog Fas-F-2Uc6-040-00-02-U2 Servo Motor 

Moog Fas-F-3Uc2-040-00-02-U1 Servo Motor 

Moog G123-825-001 Buffer Amplifier 

Moog G631-3002B H10Jofm4Vbr Servo Valve 

Moog G631-3014B-5      H 10 J O F M 5 V B Q     Valve 

Moog G761-3008B H19Jogm4Vph Servo Valve 

Moog G761-3023B5 H 19 J O G M 5 V B L Servo Valve 

Moog G771K202A H19FOFA4VJ4R   2-STAGE Servovalve 

Moog IMI220-6100A001 16DI Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6100A001 16DI Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6150A001 16DO Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6180A001 12DO Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6180A001 12DO Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6200A001 4AI 16 BIT Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6220A001  4TEMP Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6221A001 8TEMP Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6221A001 8TEMP Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6250A001 4AO 16 BIT Machine Controller 

Moog IMI220-6980A001  TRX+PSU Bus Transceiver 



Moog IMI220-6980A001  TRX+PSU Bus Transceiver 

Moog XEB13597-016M01 Valve 

Mor Endüstri 420103044 Resistance Thermometer 

Mordhorst MH-SSKV Nipple 

Morgan-Rekofa EC 70000000 Digital Spring Pressure Measuring Device 

Motec ABK2IA-4-3DR Limit Switch Box 

Motec ABK2MA-3DR  Limit Switch Box 

Motien Vk-2405D6P Converter 

Motori Elettrici  TN 63 4P KW 0,18 V.230/400-50 B5 Motor 

Motovario CHFA42 30,55 160 25*50 U+TBS71C4/MMSS Motor Reducer 

Motovario CHFA52 20,46 35*V1+TBS90L4/FMS178*M4+LV Motor Reducer 

Motovario NMRV - P 110 B3-B6-B7 Reducer 

Motovario TBS71B4 - 0,37KW IMB5 Brake Motor 

Motovario TS63C4 - 0,22 KW 1330 D/D IMB5 Motor 

Motovario TS71C4 - 0,55 KW IMB14 Motor 

Moxa  4*RS232  NPORT  5410 + DK-35A Network Server 

Moxa AWK-3131A-EU-T(CT) Wireless Lan 

Moxa EDS-308 Switch 

Moxa EDS-408A-MM-SC Switch 

Moxa MB3180  Modbus Gateway 

Moxa TCC-120I RS-422/485 Isolator Repeater 

Moyno A4015A SS F3 Standart Stator Fluoroelestomer 

Mp Electronica R3FC Vibrator Controller 

Mp Filter  MF4003A10HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter  TAP1152FL10A0AP01    Filter Element 

Mp Filter BEA15HA50P01 Clogging Indicator 

Mp Filter CH050M60A Filter 

Mp Filter CH070A03A Filter 

Mp Filter CH070A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CH070A25A Filter 

Mp Filter CH070A25A Filter 

Mp Filter CH150A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CH150A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CH150A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CH150A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS 100-P10-A Filter Element For Scs100**p10 

Mp Filter CS050A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS050A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS050A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS050A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS050A25V Filter 

Mp Filter CS070A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS070M90A Filter Element 

Mp Filter CS070P10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS100A10A Filter 

Mp Filter CS100M90A Filter 



Mp Filter CS100P10A Filter Element 

Mp Filter CS100P25A Filter 

Mp Filter CS100P25A Filter 

Mp Filter CS150A06A Filter 

Mp Filter CS150A10A Filter 

Mp Filter Cs150A25A Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU040M90N Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU100M90 Filter 

Mp Filter CU100M90 Filter 

Mp Filter CU100P25N Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU1101M90ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU2101M60AN Filter 

Mp Filter CU2101P10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU2101P10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU2101P10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU2101P10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU2103A06ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU2103A06ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU2103A10ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU2103A10ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU-250-A10-N Cartridge Filter 

Mp Filter CU-250-A10-N Cartridge Filter 

Mp Filter CU250A10NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU250A10NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU250A25N Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU250A25N Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU250M250NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU350250V Filter 

Mp Filter CU4002A10ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU4002A10ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU4002A10ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU4002M250ZNP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU4002M250ZNP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU630A10N Filter 

Mp Filter CU630A25NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU850A10N Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU900M60ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU-900-M60-N-P01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter CU9503A06ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter CU9503A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter Dea50Ha50P01 Indicator 

Mp Filter DTA20HF70P01 Indicator 

Mp Filter DTA50HF70P01 Indicator 

Mp Filter EGE5 Coupling Rubber 

Mp Filter EGE5RR RED 98/95 SHORE Coupling Rubber 

Mp Filter FHP1352BAG2P01 Filter 



Mp Filter FMM0505BADM25NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter FMP 039/2-SAA6+M25N Filter 

Mp Filter FMP0392SVA1M25NP01  Filter 

Mp Filter FRI 630 BAF1+ A25N/E6 

Mp Filter FRI040BAG1 Filter 

Mp Filter FRI-250BAF1     A10NE6  Filter 

Mp Filter FRl40 BAG1  Filter 

Mp Filter FX20R2M3 Switch 

Mp Filter HP0113A10AHP01   Filter 

Mp Filter HP0392A03ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0392A25AN Filter 

Mp Filter HP0392M25AN Filter Element 

Mp Filter HP0392M25ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0392M25VNP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter HP0392P25ANP01    Hydraulic Filter 

Mp Filter HP0501A10ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter HP0502A06ARP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0503A010ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0503M25ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0503M25ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0505M25ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter HP0651A06ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0651A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0651A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0652A10AH Filter 

Mp Filter HP-065-3-A03-A-N P01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP-065-3-A03-A-N P01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP0653A03ANP01  Filter 

Mp Filter HP0653A10AHP01  Filter 

Mp Filter HP0653A10AHP01  Filter 

Mp Filter HP0653A10AHP01  Filter 

Mp Filter HP0653A10AHP01  Filter 

Mp Filter HP0653A10ANP01  Filter 

Mp Filter HP1351A03AN Filter 

Mp Filter HP1351A03AN Filter 

Mp Filter HP-135-1-A06-A-N  Filter Element 

Mp Filter HP-135-1-A06-A-N  Filter Element 

Mp Filter HP1352A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP1352A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP1352A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP1352A25ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP1352A25ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP1352A25NA Filter 

Mp Filter HP1352A25NA Filter 

Mp Filter HP3202A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP3202A25AN Filter 



Mp Filter HP3202A25AN Filter 

Mp Filter Hp3202A25Anp Filter 

Mp Filter HP3202A25ANP Filter 

Mp Filter HP3203A03AHP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP3204A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP3204A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter HP3204A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filter LENA200-1A1A/FS Level Switch 

Mp Filter LENA200-1A1A/FS Level Switch 

Mp Filter LMC200AFSW242 Bell Housing 

Mp Filter LMP4002BZG1M250NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter LMP4002BZG1M250NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter LVA20 TAP M12 S01  Level İndicator 

Mp Filter MF 100 3 A03 H B Filter Element 

Mp Filter MF 100 3 A03 H B Filter Element 

Mp Filter MF0301M90NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF0301M90NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF0301P25NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF1001A25HBP01  Filter 

Mp Filter MF1001A25HBP01  Filter 

Mp Filter MF1002A10HBEP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF1002A25HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF1002P10NB Filter 

Mp Filter Mf1002P25Nbp01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF1002P25NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF10033M60NBP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filter MF1003A03HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF1003A03HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF1801A06HB Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003A06BP01  Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003A10HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003A10HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003A25HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003A25HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003A25HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003M90NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003M90NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF4003M90NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF7501A10HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MF7501A25HBP01        Filter 

Mp Filter MF7501M90NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MPF1001AG2P25NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MPF1002AG2A25HBT Filter 

Mp Filter MPF1002AG3A10HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MPF1003AG3M60NB01  Filter 

Mp Filter MPF1811AG1A10HBP01  Filter 



Mp Filter MPF4001AG1P10NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MPF4002AG2P01 Filter 

Mp Filter Mr 630/4-A10-A Filter 

Mp Filter Mr 6303A25Ap01 Filter 

Mp Filter Mr 6303A25Ap01 Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A10AP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A10AP01 Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A25A Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A25A Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A25A Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A25A Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A25A Filter 

Mp Filter MR2503A25A Filter 

Mp Filter MR630 4A25A   Cartridge Filter 

Mp Filter MR6304A10AP01  Filter 

Mp Filter Pdm-A200 Foot Bracket 

Mp Filter SA185G1L03A  Filter 

Mp Filter SF2501AF1S     Filter 

Mp Filter SF250M090NP01 Pressure Filter 

Mp Filter SF503M090NP01 Suction Strainer 

Mp Filter SF503M90 Filter 

Mp Filter SF503M90 Filter 

Mp Filter SF504M090NP01 Pressure Filter 

Mp Filter SF504M90N Filter 

Mp Filter SF504M90N Filter 

Mp Filter SF510M90 Filter 

Mp Filter SF540M250 Filter 

Mp Filter SF540M250NP01 Filter 

Mp Filter SF540M90 Filter 

Mp Filter SGEA01M04048FG   Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA01M04050FG Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA51D06070FG Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA51D06070FG.1/17 Pump Side 

Mp Filter SGEA51D06080 Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA51G08050FG Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA51M06077FG Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA51M06077FG Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA51M09109+SGEA51FS300+EGE5RP  Coupling 

Mp Filter SGE-A51-M10-109 + EGE- 5-RP + SGE-A51-D06-070 Steel Coupling 

Mp Filter SGEA51M10109FG Motor Side 

Mp Filter SGEA51M10109FG Motor Side 

Mp Filter SGEA51M8109FG  Coupling 

Mp Filter STR0502SG1M90P01  Filter 

Mp Filter STR0502SG2M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filter STR0502SG2M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filter STR0502SG2M90P01 Filter 



Mp Filter STR070/4SG1 M90 Filter 

Mp Filter STR0702SG1M250 Filter 

Mp Filter STR0704SG1M90 Filter 

Mp Filter STR0864SG1M90P01 Suction Filter 

Mp Filter STR1001SG1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filter STR100-2SG1M90  Filter Element 

Mp Filter STR1002SG1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filter STR1003SG1M250 Filter 

Mp Filter STR1406SG1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filter TA 80-G10-0-0-P01 Metal Air Breather 

Mp Filter TA-46-B-10-B-O-0-1-P01 Breather Filter 

Mp Filter TAP90F10A001P01 Filter 

Mp Filter VPSCG2M10S Filter 

Mp Filtre Bea15Ha50P01 Indicator 

Mp Filtre Bea15Ha50P01 Indicator 

Mp Filtre CH150P25A Filter 

Mp Filtre CS050P10A Filter 

Mp Filtre CS050P10A Filter 

Mp Filtre Cs070A25A Filter Element 

Mp Filtre CS070A25A Filter Element 

Mp Filtre Ct100-P10-A-B Filter 

Mp Filtre CU100M60N    Filter Element 

Mp Filtre CU1101M60AN Filter Element 

Mp Filtre CU1101M60AN Filter Element 

Mp Filtre Cu250250V Filter 

Mp Filtre CU250M25N Filter 

Mp Filtre Cu250M90N Filter 

Mp Filtre CU350M250WP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Hp0392A10Anp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre HP0503M25ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre HP0503M25ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Hp0651M60Ahp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre HP0652A06ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre HP0652M60ANP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filtre HP1352A10AHP01 Filter Element 

Mp Filtre Hp1352A10Anp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Hp1352A10Anp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre HP1352A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre HP3203A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Hp5003A06Anp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre LMP1101BAB2 Filter 

Mp Filtre LMP4002BAG1P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Lmp4002Bag1P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre MF0301P25NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Mf1001P25Nbp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Mf1001P25Nbp01 Filter 



Mp Filtre Mf1003A10Hbp01 Filter Element 

Mp Filtre Mf1003A25HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre MF4002A06HBP01  Filter 

Mp Filtre Mf4002A10Hbp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Mf4003A06Hbp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Mf4003A06Hbp01 Filter 

Mp Filtre MF4003A10HB  Filter 

Mp Filtre MF7501A10HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre MF7501A10HBP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Mf750-1-M90N Filter 

Mp Filtre Mp  Cs-050-P10-A Filter 

Mp Filtre MPA150G1M90 Filter 

Mp Filtre MPF4001AG1M25NBP01 Filter 

Mp Filtre MPS071RG1A25A Filter And Filter Element 

Mp Filtre MPS151RG1A25A  Filter 

Mp Filtre SGE-A01-M04-048-FG   Coupling 

Mp Filtre Str 070/3-S-G1-M250 Filter 

Mp Filtre STR0704SG1M60P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre STR1002SG1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre STR1002SG1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre STR1403SG1M90  Filter 

Mp Filtre Str1404Sg1M250 Filter 

Mp Filtre Str1406Sg1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre Str1406Sg1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre STR1406SG1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filtre TAP90F10A001P01 Filter 

Mp Filtri CU250250V Filter Element 

Mp Filtri CU850A10N Filter Element 

Mp Filtri HP0392P025ANP01 Hydraulic Filter 

Mp Filtri HP0651A10ANP01 Filter 

Mp Filtri SGEA31M06077FG+EGE3+SGEA31D04060FG Coupling 

Mp Filtri STR1002SG1M90P01 Filter 

Mp Filtri STR1002SG1M90P01 Hydraulic Filter 

Mp Filtri STR1403SG1M90  Filter 

Mpfiltre 8Hp0651A10Anp01 Filter 

Mpfiltri STR-070-4-S-G1-M250 Filter 

Mpfiltri STR-100-3-S-G1-M250 Filtrer 

Mpm ADT-06-G.2 Light Socket 

Mpm B-12 Socket 

Mpm C18309N21 Socket 

Mts EPDM0075MD601R0 Sensor 

Mts Gh-M-0400M-R02-1-A0 Position Transducer 

Mts Mhc0280Mn15H3A01 Sensor 

Mts Mhc0280Mn15H3A01 Sensor 

Mts MTS-A-370423-0500-53 0052-0 Cable And Connector 

Mts P/N: 252183 Magnet Slider N,Longer Ball-Jointed Arm 



Mts RHM0300MR021A01C03 Sensor 

Mts RPM0200MR081A01 Tempo Sonic Sensor 

Mts Sensor Temposonics MTS-S-370624-2000-530029 With 20m. Cable Connector 

MTS Temposonic  252183  Magnet Slider N 

Mts Temposonic  252185 Magnet 

Mts Temposonic  252185 Magnet 

Mts Temposonic  370624 Cablebox 7-Pole 

MTS Temposonic  9131D06P-2.0MK34-3106-6P Linear-position Sensor 

Mts Temposonic  LH-A-D600-M2000-2-R2 Sensor 

Mts Temposonic  LH-A-D600-M2000-2-R2 Sensor 

Mts Temposonic  Rhm0140Md701S2G1101 Sensor 

Mts Temposonic  Rhm0140Md701S2G1101 Sensor 

Mts Temposonic  Rhm0140Md701S2G1101 Sensor 

Mts Temposonic  RHM1404MD701S2G1101 Sensor 

MUEGGE MW-LSCE3327-014 Logic Board Controller 

Multifunction Pressure gauge Pointer extractor needles Removal tool kit 

Murr 266299 Role 

Murr 266299 Role 

Murr 3124046 Valve Suppressor 

Murr 7000-12161-2230500  Sensor 

Murr 7000-12301-2230500 Sensor Cable 

Murr 7000-12601-0000000 Connector 

Murr 7000-29301-0000000 Valve Plug 

Murr AMS 20-47/4 50034 Coupler Module 

Murr Art. no: 85361 Power Supply Unit 

Murr Artikel number: 526100 Opto Coupler Module 

Murr Artikel number: 526100 Opto Coupler Module 

Murr ME-85469.GGGGG 24V DC 40A 3.6SEC Buffer Module 

Müllenbach 13707 50MM-2" Clamp 

Müllenbach 2304 Nipel G/1"/rd32x1/8" 

Müllenbach 2304 Nipel G/1"/rd32x1/8" 

Mva M000000046 Hydraulic- And Worktest Certificate 

Mva M000000727 Material Certificate (3.1) 

Mva M000003081 Declaration Of Conformity (sep) 

Mva M050001455  2mm Diameter Leakhole 

Mva M100005341  For M100T..(H) NBR Seal Kit 

Mva M40TD8A110CC Way Thermostatic Control Valve 

Mva M50TD3G120DA Way Thermostatic Control Valve 

Mva MX50008180 Thermostatic Assembly 

N.B.C  Elettronica CGL3K0750AC GL 75kg--C3 VND Flexion Load Cell 

N.B.C  Elettronica CGL3K1000AD GL 100kg--C3 VND Flexion Load Cell 

Nachi PVD-00B-15-3-4733A Piston Pump 

Nachi PVD-00B-15-3-4733A Piston Pump 

Nachi PVD-00B-15-3-4733A Pump 

Nachi PVS-0A-8N2-30 Piston Pump 

Nachi SE-G01-A3X-GR-D2-40  Valve 



Nachi S-G01-E3X-GRZ-D2-33 Selenoid Operated Directional Valve 

Nachi SS-G01-C6-GR-D2-31 Valve 

Nachi SS-G01-C6-GR-D2-31 Valve 

Nachi UVN-1A-0A4-1.5-4-11 Hydraulic Pump 

Nachi UVN-1A-0A4-1.5-4-12U Hydraulic Pump 

Nachi UVN-1A-1A3-2.2-4-12 Pump with Motor TWFB911ABCFAF 

Nachi VS-1B-16N2-Z-B12 Piston Pump 

Nadi MODEL: LP65T25L0P Solenoid Valve 

Nafsa ECH75-20 380 VAC Linear Solenoid 

Nafsa ECH75-20.01.380.50.15.EA380 Lifting Magnet 

Nafsa ECH75-20/E 380VAC 50Hz ED15 Magnet 

Nakakita Seisakusho TYPE: NS200BF  Relief Valve 

Nakakita Seisakusho TYPE: NS200BF  Relief Valve 

Nakakita Seisakusho TYPE: NS200BF  Relief Valve 

Nakakita Seisakusho TYPE: NS200BF  Relief Valve 

Nanotec ST5918S1008-A Stepping Motor 

Nass Magnet 108-030-0003  Solenoid Coil 

Natus STT1,0  Transformer  1,0kva 50/60hz Ip00, 

Nbc ANA126R power supply 24V, output 4-20mA Amplifier 

Nec 121PW181   Inverter 

Nec 121PW181   Inverter 

Neff 6715450307 Magnetic Switch 

Neff 6715450307 Magnetic Switch 

Neff WH80-000-ZR200-1300-1850-AZ1-3EN Linear Module 

Neff WH80-000-ZR200-1300-1850-AZ1-3EN Linear Module 

Negele 7441.0511-01 Tempreture Sensor 

Negele 7449.0613 Temperature  Sensor 

Negele EL056 01 004 1 0 1 1 A 1 000  Hygienic Manometer 

Negele EL056 01 004 1 0 1 1 A 1 000  Hygienic Manometer 

Negele NCS-12/PNP/KF/M12 Level Sensor 

Negele TFP-52/020/4mm  0-150°C Sensor 

Negele TFP-52/050.M 0-200 C Sensor 

Negele VNV-2/230V/2R/1CT/0750/00 Relay 

Nemag C LOCK AA15 ( According to Type: 1440 S Socket ) 

Nemicon NOC3-SP360-2MT-8-200 360 Pulse PP Encoder 

Netter  PKL 2100/5000 93621009  Membrane 

Netter 71301080  Bolt 

Netter 93617011 Pkl 2100 Outer Spring 

Netter 93617012 Spring 

Netter 93620062 Pkl 5000 Inner Spring 

Netter 93621002 Strike Plate 

Netter 93621004 Pkl 2100 Inner Tube 

Netter 93621006 Pkl 2100 Reducer 

Netter 93621007 Pkl 2100 Dampening Ring Top Cover 

Netter 93621008 Pkl 2100 Top Cover Plate 

Netter 93650004 Pkl 5000 İnner Tube 



Netter 93650010 5000s St Tube 

Netter 93650014 Pkl 5000 St Angled Connection 

Netter 93650023 Pkl 5000 Outer Spring 

Netter 93650106 Pkl 5000 Top Cover Lowering 

Netter 93650108 Pkl 5000 Top Cover 

Netter 94325011 POS/20 Vibrator 

Netter Pkl 2100  Fixing Sets Nbs 

Netter PKL 5000 93650007  Dampening Ring - Top Cover 

Netter PKL 5000 93650008  Top Cover 

Netter PKL 5000 93650010  St- Tube 

Netter PKL 5000 93650014 St- Connecting Angle 

Netter PKL 5000 93650106  Reducer Top Cover 

Netter PKL 5000 FİXİNG SETS NBS TK.  

Netter PKL 5000 HT 93650015   Rubber Disc 

Netter PKL 740 93615161  Top Cover 

Netter POS 1  ( 93650101  PKL 5000/4 ) Flange 

Netter POS 10  ( 93650108  PKL 5000/4 ) Top Cover 

Netter POS 11  ( 93650007  PKL 5000/4 )  Dampening Ring 

Netter POS 14  ( 93615161  PKL 740/6 ) Top Cover 

Netter POS 14  ( 93621009  PKL 5000/4 ) Membrane 

Netter POS 16  ( 71301080  PKL 5000/4 )  Bolt 

Netter POS 17  ( 93617037  PKL 740/6 ) Membrane 

Netter POS 19  ( 93650010  PKL 5000/4 ) St- Tube 

Netter POS 20  ( 94325011  PKL 5000/4 ) O-ring 

Netter POS 21  ( 93650015  PKL 5000/4 ) Rubber Disc 

Netter POS 26  ( 61702706  PKL 5000/4 ) O-ring 

Netter POS 27  ( 93617018  PKL 5000/4 ) O-ring 

Netter POS 7  ( 93615025  PKL 740/6 ) Dampening Disc Spring 

Netter POS 9  ( 93615001  PKL 740/6 )  Complete Valve Head 

Netter Vibration NEG 2570 Electric Vibrator 

Netter Vibration PKL 2100/4 Set Of Wearing Parts 

Netzsch Art.Nr.: 892121 Coupling 

Netzsch NM015BY02S12B Pump 

Neuhauser 6A401894-0001 Zahnrıemen/toothbelt 

Neuhauser 6A401894-0001 Zahnrıemen/toothbelt 

Neuhauser 6A401894-0002 Zahnrıemen/toothbelt 

Neuhauser 6A401894-0002 Zahnrıemen/toothbelt 

Neurontech KN 703 Temperature Controller 

Nexcom PEAK715VL2 HT  Cpu Board 

Nexcom PEAK715VL2 HT  Cpu Board 

Nexen 2439 Ring, Retainig, Ext, Rst-231 

Nexen 332 Seal, O-ring,. 070,-4 

Nexen 345 Seal O-ring 139,-235 

Nexen 349 Seal O-ring 139,-248 

Nexen 352 Seal O-ring 139,-258 

Nexen 355 Seal O-ring 139,-263 



Nexen 3749 Screw, Flat Hd, Phl,. 250-20, Brs 

Nexen 5143 Bolt, Shoulder, Mwb 

Nexen 5144 Spring, Compress., Mwb 

Nexen 832900 Clutch Brake 

Nexen 832900 Diaphragm Of Clutch Brake 

NFC JKWD-12B Reactive Power Control Role 

NGT B1210M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B1210M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B1210M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B1210M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B1210M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B810M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B810M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B810M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B810M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

NGT B810M Pilot Operated Check Valve 

Nice Bearing N6916TN-TG18 Bearing 

Nidec 1000001018 / SVGTAFK Advanced Keypad 

Nidec Shimpo VRS075B7K3-28                 Planetary Gearbox 

Nidec Valeo 402.781 Gear Motor 

Niika DBG 105 Caliper Disc Brake 

Nike Hydraulik CFC104 Cylinders 

Nilos H0308 L-1000 Solution (0,65 kg) Heat Resistant Adhesive 

Nilos TLT 70 Soğuk Yapıştırıcı 

Nippon Bearing SSP 30  Linear Bearing 

Nippon NOP TOP-12A Oil Pump 

Nippon ORB-S-380-2PC + GRS-161  Hydromotor With Reducer 

Nippon Top 12-A Trochoid Pump 

Nippon TOP-12A Oil Pump 

Nippon TOP-12A Oil Pump 

Nippon TOP-1ME200-12MAVB Extruder Gear Case Oil Pump 

Nippon TOP-212HWM Trochoid Pump 

Nippon Top-N340H Pump 

Nippon Top-N340H Pump 

Nivelco ECHOTREK SEV-390-2 Level Transmitter 

Nivelco NPK-22-10 Level Transmitter 

Nivelco NPK-23-10  Level Transmitter 

Nivelco NPK-431-0 Nivopress  Level Transmitter 

Nivelco RCM-401-3 Switch 

Nivelco RCP-401-3 Level Switch 

Nivelco SPA-360-4 Level Transmitter 

Niveltec 702 SL Level Switch 

Noah NA38 Actuator 

Nobel AST 3P Analogue Signal Transmitter 

Nobel AST 3P Transmitter 

Noeding Pdm80-2510-011 Diferential Pressure Gauge 



Nohken R7-X 220 VAC 50/60 Hz Level Sensor 

Nohken R7-X 220 VAC 50/60 Hz Level Sensor 

Nord 132MP/4 TF Motor 

Nord 180 UL RADILON SHS 105 10159010 Ex-luefter 

Nord 24031319 pos.1310 Bearing Nup 313e 

Nord 24222320 22232 E C965,0 Bearing 

Nord 24323150  Bearing 32315 A 

Nord 24323160 Bearing 32316 A 

Nord 24622200  pos.1311 Bearing 6222 

Nord 25045000 WDR 45X 80X10 AS WST.:NBR Seal 

Nord 25160001 WDR 160X290X18 AS WST.:FKM Seal 

Nord 28500010 KM9 M45X1,5 DIN 981 Locknut 

Nord 28510010 MB9 DIN 5406 Tab Lock Washer 

Nord 52683720 pos.1300 IEC225N D=50 Plain  Ip Shaft 

Nord 52871080 Z=55 M=3,50 SK82 Gear 

Nord 53372060 Z=15 Abtr Sprocket 

Nord 53373060 Z=39 Drive 

Nord 53374010 Z=36 M=1,5 Antr Sprocket 

Nord 53375020 Z=71 M=1,5 Drive 

Nord 68730130 120X210.SK9086VZ I=220 Abtr-w 

Nord 68772000 Z=13 M=6,00 Pinion-w 

Nord 68773000 Z=68 M=6,00 SK9086 Gear 

Nord 68775010 Z= 9/37 I=4,11 M=5,50 Bevel Gear Set 

Nord 68797010 SK9086 NOVA2300 Gasket 

Nord 71L/4 BRE5 TF Motor 

Nord 80S/4 2D TF Motor 

Nord BRE 40 205V P Brake 

Nord Part no: 25080131 Pos.1320 80*125*12 as baumsl*7 mat: FKM Seal 

Nord Part no: 25135021 Pos.1321 135*170*12 A W/O spring mat: FKM Seal 

Nord Part no: 52870060 pos.900 D=50 Z=28 M=3.50 Pc Ip Pinion 

Nord Part no: 52897100 SK82 450x350 LK400 NOVA2300 Gasket 

Nord SK 1 SI50-IEC71-71L/4 TF Reducer 

Nord SK 225E-221-340-A-DU1 

Nord SK015-71L/8-4 Reductor Motor 

Nord SK12063 IEC71-71 L/4 Motorızed Reducer 

Nord SK1382NBABG-80L/4 BRE5 HL Motor 

Nord SK1SI40  Gearbox 

Nord SK1SI50-IEC80-80LP/4 TF Reducer 

Nord SK23-71S/4TF  Gear Motor 

Nord SK32F-112MP/4 TF Helical Gear Motor Reducer 

Nord SK52 VL-112MH/4 TF F IG12 TI4 Gearmotors 

Nord SK8382 AVGH-132M/4 TFF NO:200260681-10 Reducer 

Nord SK9052.1AF-100AP/4 TF IG42K Gear Motor 

Nord SK9086.1 VZ-IEC225 Helical Bevel Gear Unit 

Nord TECHNOLOGIEBOX SK TU3-PBR Unit 

Nord VERSCHLUSSKAPPE 110X12 SK82/8282 Spare Part 



Nord-Lock Mt-M64X4/W Sb®- Locknut 

Nordson MEG P/N:227333B S/N:AV05K01038 Drive 

Nordson NC1 P/N:1612378 24VDC FREQ N/A MAX AMPS 2.5A Driver 

Nordson P/N: 772050 Encoder 

Norelem 0233-08023 Support Element 

Norelem 06480-210X12-D Crank Handle 

Norelem 06916-120061 Pull Handle 

Norelem 06937-2001 Pull Handle 

Norelem 07090-0805015 T-nuts 

Norelem 07090-0806015 T-nuts 

Norelem 10048-084080X1000 Aluminum Profile 

Norelem 21033-150210 Dovetail Slides With Micrometer 

Norelem 21404-20107801 Carriages Compact 

Norelem 21410-2020X0520520 Profile Guide Rails 

Norelem 28054-141012 Air Breather 

Norelem 96390-20x320 Ball Chain With Ring Clamp 

Norelem NLM03099-070512 Plunger 

Norelem NLM04250-06 Hinge Pins 

Norelem NLM06320-306 Taper Grip 

Norelem NLM06610-1061X15 Plunger 

Norgren  03040302 Valve 

Norgren  03040302 Valve 

Norgren  M/1514  Muffler 

Norgren  RA/802040/M/80/H/74 Cylinder Cylinder 

Norgren 0000000.3811.02400 Coil 

Norgren 0000000024523050 Coil 

Norgren 0000000024602400 24 Vcd Coil 

Norgren 0000000024602400 24 Vcd Coil 

Norgren 0000000024602400 24 Vcd Coil 

Norgren 0000000024602400 Magnet 

Norgren 0000000024602450 Coil 

Norgren 0000000024623050 Coil 

Norgren 0000000080011050 Magnet 

Norgren 0000000080111050 Herion Magnet-30 Din/a 110vac 

Norgren 0000000303202400 Coil 

Norgren 0000000305002400  Coil 

Norgren 0000000305002400 24Vdc Coil 

Norgren 0000000305102400 Coil 

Norgren 0000000305102400 Coil 24vdc 

Norgren 0000000380311050 Coil 

Norgren 0000000460002400 Coil 

Norgren 0000000461202400 Coil 

Norgren 0000000466002400 Coil 

Norgren 0000000466002400 Coil 

Norgren 0014600000000000 Silencer 

Norgren 0016720000000000 Silencer 



Norgren 0178300000000000 Cooling Water Flow Regulator 

Norgren 03041902 Valve 

Norgren 0310040000000000 Strainer 

Norgren 0310040000000000 Strainer 

Norgren 0310040000000000 Strainer 

Norgren 0313250000000000 Strainer 

Norgren 0313250000000000 Strainer 

Norgren 0313250000000000 Valve 

Norgren 0549923000000000 Spare Parts Package 

Norgren 0549923000000000 Spare Parts Package 

Norgren 0555208000000000  Ep 70321+70322+7032330/31/32 Repair Kit 

Norgren 0570275000000000  Electrical Plug With Cable Gland 

Norgren 0570275000000000  Electrical Plug With Cable Gland 

Norgren 0570275000000000 Socket 

Norgren 0588925000000000 Cable 

Norgren 0680003000000000 Connector Din/b 

Norgren 0680003000000000 Connector Din/b 

Norgren 0820760 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0820760 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0860170000000000 Norgren 

Norgren 0863012000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0863224000000000 Switch 

Norgren 0863298 Switch 

Norgren 0863322000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0863412000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0863424000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880100000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880100000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880100000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880300000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880300000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880300000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880300000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880300000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0880300000000000 Pressure Switch 18d 0,5-8bar 

Norgren 0881326000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0881400000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0882200000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0882300 Switch 

Norgren 0882300000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0882300000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0882380000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0882380000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0882380000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 0882400 Switch 

Norgren 101251238 Pneufit Push-in Fitting 



Norgren 101251238 Pneufit Push-in Fitting 

Norgren 101251238 Pneufit Push-in Fitting 

Norgren 101251238 Pneufit Push-in Fitting 

Norgren 101D60848  Pneumatic Manifold Fitting 

Norgren 1020113000000000 2/2-wv-nc G3 / 4 Valve Without Magnet 

Norgren 1022035000000000 Valve 

Norgren 1025254426002400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 1028063000000000 Failure Indication Element 

Norgren 1028063000000000 Herion Failure Indication 

Norgren 1028100000000000 Herion Pressure Balance 

Norgren 102GA1038 Blocking Fitting 

Norgren 102GA1038 Blocking Fitting 

Norgren 102GA1038 Check Valve 

Norgren 102GA1818 Check Valve 

Norgren 102GA1818 Check Valve 

Norgren 102GA1818 Check Valve 

Norgren 102GB0418 Check Valve 

Norgren 102GB0418 Check Valve 

Norgren 11.204.004 Pressure Regulator 

Norgren 11-808-980 Pilot Regulator 

Norgren 11-818-939  Regulator 

Norgren 11-818-991  Precision Pressure Regulator 

Norgren 11-818-991  Precision Pressure Regulator 

Norgren 1256274,0000,00000 Repair Kit 

Norgren 1259344.0000.00000 Repair Kit 

Norgren 1259367.0000.00000 Repair Kit 

Norgren 1261061.0000.00000 Repair Kit 

Norgren 1269755.0000.00000 Repair Kit 

Norgren 150430048 Elbow Connector 

Norgren 160420048 Elbow Connector 

Norgren 17-816-998 Drip Leg Drain 

Norgren 18-001-979 Bracket Kit 

Norgren 1801015000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 1801015000000000 Switch 

Norgren 1801015000000000 Switch 

Norgren 18-015-011 Gauge 

Norgren 18-015-012 Pressure Gauge 

Norgren 18-015-207 Gauge 

Norgren 18-015-208 Gauge 

Norgren 18-015-209 Gauge 

Norgren 18-015-909 Air Pressure Gauge White Face 

Norgren 180-15-989 40 0-10 BAR R1/8H 1/8"BSP Manometer 

Norgren 18-015-989 The Air Pressure Gauge 

Norgren 1811615000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 1811615000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 1811915000000000 Pressure Switch 



Norgren 1819505000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 1819505000000000 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 1904006305802400     Valve 

Norgren 1904006305802400     Valve 

Norgren 20AG-X4GPH100 Regulator 

Norgren 233210028 Coupling 1/4 Male 

Norgren 2401103.0827.2400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 2401112000000000 Poppet Valve 

Norgren 2401112466002400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 2401112466002400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 2401138 B5043  Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 240114900000000 Valve 

Norgren 2401191000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2401550130004800 Way Valve 

Norgren 2493131080111050 Valve 

Norgren 2493131080111050 Valve 

Norgren 2493230080011050 3/2-W Safety Double Valve 

Norgren 2493230080011050 3/2-W Safety Double Valve 

Norgren 2493230080011050 3/2-W Safety Double Valve 

Norgren 2493230080111050 G11/2 110VAC Valve 

Norgren 2493231080111050 Safety  Double  Valve 

Norgren 2493231080111050 Safety  Double  Valve 

Norgren 24K510828 Tube Fitting 

Norgren 2622001305802400 Valve 

Norgren 2622200000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2622200000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2622200000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2623000000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2623000000000000 Way Valve 

Norgren 2623077.3032.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 262307700000000 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 262307700000000 Valve 

Norgren 262307700000000 Valve 

Norgren 2623077305002400 Valve 

Norgren 2623077305002400 Valve 

Norgren 2623079000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2623079000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2623079303202400 Valve 

Norgren 2623079305002400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 2623079305002400 Valve 

Norgren 2625462900002400 Valve 

Norgren 2625462900002400 Valve 

Norgren 2636000024604800 Electromagnetic Valve 

Norgren 2636047024123050 Valve 

Norgren 2636065.0242.02400 Inline Valve 

Norgren 2636065000000000 Solenoid Valve 



Norgren 2636265.0242.02400 Valve 

Norgren 2636448000000000 Valve 

Norgren 2636449000000000 Pneumatic Valve 

Norgren 2636449024623050 Sol Valve 

Norgren 2636449024623050 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 33D 0863212 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 33D 0863412 Pressure Switch 

Norgren 4012577000000000 Cylinder 

Norgren 4012577000000000 Cylinder 

Norgren 4012990 Cylinder 

Norgren 4021331000000000 Pneumaic Valve 

Norgren 4338-04 Filter Element 

Norgren 4338-05 Filter Element 

Norgren 4338-05 Filter Element 

Norgren 4341-01 Filter Element 

Norgren 4384-300 Service  Kit 

Norgren 4394223 Clamping Cylinder 

Norgren 4394223 Clamping Cylinder 

Norgren 4682.02400 Coil 

Norgren 5204963790823000 4/2 Way Valve 

Norgren 5205230900023000 4/2 Way Valve 

Norgren 5292-55 Repair Kit 

Norgren 5311-03 Filter Element 

Norgren 5311-03 Filter Element 

Norgren 5351-03 Filter Element 

Norgren 5351-03 Filter Element 

Norgren 5576-99 Element Filter 

Norgren 577-207-022-0 3/2 Valve 

Norgren 5882-11 Filter Element 

Norgren 5882-97 Micron Filter 

Norgren 5882-97 Micron Filter 

Norgren 5882-98 Filter Element 

Norgren 5882-98 Filter Element 

Norgren 5882-98 Filter Element 

Norgren 5925-02 Filter Element 

Norgren 5925-03  Repair Kit 

Norgren 5980085000000000 Control Electronics 

Norgren 5980126000000000 Amplifier 

Norgren 5980126000000000 Amplifier 

Norgren 5988319 Adapter Cable With Software Cd Vp Tool 

Norgren 601112128 Mini Ball Valve 

Norgren 793751223 M/1540/R/F/75 Cylinder 

Norgren 8010777.3032.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8010777303223050 Valve With Coil 

Norgren 8020750024702400 Directional Control Valve 

Norgren 8020765000000000 Valve 



Norgren 8020765000000000 Valve 

Norgren 8020850.0246.11050 Valve 

Norgren 8026570000000000 3/2-WV-NC G1 / 2 Without magnet Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8026770080002400 Valve 

Norgren 8036610000000000  Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8208006.8051.23049 Way Magnet Valve 

Norgren 8218200.0000.00000 Brass Angle Seat Valve 

Norgren 8240180.9100.02400 Diaphragm Valve 

Norgren 8240200.9101.02400 Electromagnetic Valve 

Norgren 8240200.9101.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8240200910102400 2/2 Valve 

Norgren 8240200910102400 2/2 Valve 

Norgren 8240203.6106.11049 Diaphragm Valve 

Norgren 8240280.9100.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8240280.9100.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8240280.9100.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8240300910102400 Valve 

Norgren 8240318910102400 2/2 Valve 

Norgren 8240318910102400 2/2 Valve 

Norgren 8240380.9100.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8240380.9100.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8240400910102400 Valve 

Norgren 8240400910102400 Valve 

Norgren 8240500910102400 Valve 

Norgren 8240518.9151.02400 Way Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8240518915102400  Way Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8240518915102400 2/2  Valve 

Norgren 8240518915102400 2/2  Valve 

Norgren 8240700.9101.02400 Valve  

Norgren 8241400.9101.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8241400.9101.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8241400.9101.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8241400.9101.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8241700.9101.02400  Valve 

Norgren 8241700.9101.02400  Valve 

Norgren 8241700.9101.02400  Valve 

Norgren 8241700.9101.02400  Valve 

Norgren 8253200.8001.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8253203.8001.23050 Valve 

Norgren 8253256.8001.02400 Electromagnetically Operated Diaphragm Valve 

Norgren 8253256.8001.02400 Electromagnetically Operated Diaphragm Valve 

Norgren 8254200.9150.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8254200.9154.11049 Valve 

Norgren 8254200.9176.02400   Valve 

Norgren 8254201.9176.02400   Valve 

Norgren 8254303.4682.02400 Solenoid Valve 



Norgren 8254400.9154.23049 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8256200.8001.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8271203 Valve 

Norgren 8273202.9100.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8273202.9101.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8273314.9101.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8296300.8171.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8296454.8171.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8296600.8171.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8296700.8274.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 8296760800002400     Valve 

Norgren 8325200.0000.00000 Brass Angle Seat Valve 

Norgren 8325200.0000.00000 Brass Angle Seat Valve 

Norgren 8325200.0000.00000 Brass Angle Seat Valve 

Norgren 8450200.0000.00000 Brass Angele Seat Valve 

Norgren 8450200.0000.00000 Valve 

Norgren 8450300.0000.00000 Brass Angle Seat Valve 

Norgren 8450400.0000.00000 Brass Angle Seat Valve 

Norgren 8466000910102400 Seat Valve 

Norgren 8472200.0000 Seat Valve 

Norgren 8496395.9766.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8536600.9151.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8590226800002400        Valve 

Norgren 8650422.8401.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8670200.8301.02400 Piston Valve 

Norgren 8670200.8301.02400 Valve 

Norgren 8670235.8301.02400 Way Magnet Valve 

Norgren 8670700.8401.02400 Valve 

Norgren 880300000000000 Valve 

Norgren 9032833000000000 3/2-wv-nc G1/8 Valve Without Coil 

Norgren 9710000.3051.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 9710000000000000 Pneumatic Valve 

Norgren 9710000000000000 Pneumatic Valve 

Norgren 9710000000000000 Pneumatic Valve 

Norgren 9710000000000000 Pneumatic Valve 

Norgren 9710000303602400 Spool Valve 

Norgren 9710000305002400 Valve 

Norgren 9710235420002400 Valve 

Norgren 9710505000000000 Valve 

Norgren 9710505205000000 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 9710505205000000 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 9710505420002400 5/2-wv-mono G1/4 24vdc 

Norgren 9710535 P: 2,5-8 BarD-Code:B4165 Valve 

Norgren 9710545205000000 Valve 

Norgren 9710715.4600.02400 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 9713032303402400  Valve 



Norgren 9713032303402400  Valve 

Norgren 9713555205000000 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 9713555205000000 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren 9713745.2051  Valve 

Norgren 9801755000000000 Valve 

Norgren 9801765080002400  Valve 

Norgren 9801765080002400  Valve 

Norgren 9802765000000000 Valve 

Norgren 9933110000000000 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren A44032AACAA/200 Cylinder 

Norgren B38-240-B1KA Regulator 

Norgren B64-4GK-AD3-RMN Filter 

Norgren B64G-KITM40R Filter Regulator Repair Kit 

Norgren B64G-NNK-AD3-RMN Filter Regulator 

Norgren B64G-NNK-AD3-RMN Filter Regulator 

Norgren B68G-8GK-AR3 -RLG Regulator 

Norgren B68G-Nnk-Am1-Rln Valve 

Norgren B68G-NNK-AR1-RFN Filter Regulator 

Norgren B68G-NNK-AR1-RLN Filter/ Regulator 

Norgren B68G-NNK-AR1-RLN Filter/ Regulator 

Norgren B68G-NNK-AR3-RLN Filter Regulator 

Norgren B68G-NNK-MR1-RLN    Filter Regulator 

Norgren B72G-2AS-980 Regulator 

Norgren B72G-2GK-QD3-RMN Solenoid  Valve 

Norgren B72G-2GK-SD1-RMN Regulator 

Norgren B73G-4Ak-Qd1-Rmn Air Filter Regulator 

Norgren B73G-4Ak-Qd1-Rmn Air Filter Regulator 

Norgren B73G-4Ak-Qd1-Rmn Air Filter Regulator 

Norgren B74G-4GK-QP3-RMN Filter Regulator 

Norgren B84G-3AK-AD1-RMG Regulator 

Norgren B84G-4GK-AP3-RMG Regulator 

Norgren B84G-6GK-AD1-RMG Regulator 

Norgren B84G-6GK-AD1-RMG Regulator 

Norgren BL64-401 Filter Regulator&lubricator 

Norgren BL64-405  Filter Regulator 

Norgren BL64-608 Regulator 

Norgren BL64-808 Regulator 

Norgren BL72-208G Regulator 

Norgren BL73-408G Regulator 

Norgren BL84-425G Filter Regulator With Lubricator 

Norgren BL84-425G Filter Regulator With Lubricator 

Norgren C00040800 Fitting 

Norgren C00200800 Connector 

Norgren C00200806 Fitting 

Norgren C00201000 Fitting 

Norgren C00201000 Fitting 



Norgren C00201008 Fitting 

Norgren C00201200 Straight Union 

Norgren C00201200 Straight Union 

Norgren C00201200 Straight Union 

Norgren C00201200 Straight Union 

Norgren C00290800 Fitting 

Norgren C00291000 Fitting 

Norgren C00490800 Fitting 

Norgren C00491000 Fitting 

Norgren C00601000 Fitting 

Norgren C00820600 Fitting 

Norgren C00820800 Fitting 

Norgren C00821000 Fitting 

Norgren C00821008 Fitting 

Norgren C01250828 Elbow Adapter 

Norgren C01250848 Elbow Adapter 

Norgren C01251028 Fitting 

Norgren C01251048 Fitting 

Norgren C01470828 Elbow Adapter 

Norgren C02250618 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250618 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250618 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250618 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250628 Pneumatic Fitting 

Norgren C02250628 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250628 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250628 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250628 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250828 Fitting 

Norgren C02250828 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250828 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250828 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250828 Straight Adaptor 

Norgren C02250838 Adaptor 

Norgren C02250848 Fitting 

Norgren C02250848 Fitting 

Norgren C02251028 Fitting 

Norgren C02251028 Fitting 

Norgren C02251028 Fitting 

Norgren C02251038 Adaptor 

Norgren C02251048 Fitting 

Norgren C02251048 Fitting 

Norgren C02251048 Fitting 

Norgren C02470828 Fitting 

Norgren C02470828 Fitting 

Norgren C0K510628 Regulator 



Norgren Code: 0313250000000000 Strainer 

Norgren Code: 0313250000000000 Strainer 

Norgren Code: 0313250000000000 Strainer 

Norgren F17-800-A3HG Air Filter 

Norgren F17-800-A3HG Air Filter 

Norgren F17-800-A3Hg Filter 

Norgren F17-800-A3Hg Valve 

Norgren F18-C00-A3DG Pressure Filter 

Norgren F64B–NNN-AR0 Filter 

Norgren F64C-NND-AD0 Filter 

Norgren F64G-Nnn-Ad3 Air Filter 

Norgren F68G-KITM40 Repair Kit 

Norgren F68H-NND-AU0 Hl-compressed Air Filter Module 

Norgren HH7777 Bly Kitaplık 

Norgren I30652  Pneumatic Wbv-01 Valve 

Norgren K51-A9-G-N PN 420 Regulator 

Norgren L64M-Nnp-Edn Valve 

Norgren L68C-NNP-ERN Lubricator 

Norgren L68M-NNP-ERN Lubricator 

Norgren L68M-NNP-ERN Lubricator 

Norgren L84M-4GP-EPN Lubricator 

Norgren L84M-4GP-EPN Lubricator 

Norgren L84M-6GP-EPN Lubricator 

Norgren L84M-6GP-EPN Lubricator 

Norgren Lse 489  Clamping Unit 

Norgren M/1339    Pressure Switch 

Norgren M/146 225/M/160 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146 225/M/160 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146 225/M/160 Lintra Cylinder 

Norgren M/146025/M/800 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146025/M/800 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146116/M/160    Cylinder 

Norgren M/146116/M/420 Rodless Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/1200 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/160  Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/160  Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/160  Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/160  Lintra Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/160  Lintra Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/530 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146125/M/550 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146132/M/145 Cylinder 

Norgren M/146225/M/160 Lintra Cylinder 

Norgren M/146225/M/160 Lintra Cylinder 

Norgren M/146225/M/160 Lintra Cylinder 

Norgren M/146232/Mc/260 Cylinder 



Norgren M/1512 Muffler 

Norgren M/160309/M/12 25 Dw  Angle Gripper 

Norgren M/20152/172/MDZ83J Solenoid Inline Valve 

Norgren M/20152/172/MDZ83J Valve 

Norgren M/20154/172/MDZ89J Electrovalve 

Norgren M/20154/22/MAZ13J Valve 

Norgren M/20154/22/MD83J Valve 

Norgren M/31103 Air Below 

Norgren M/31141 Air Below 

Norgren M/34595/5  Cable 

Norgren M/42/P Switch 

Norgren M/50/EAP/2V Magnetically Opreated Switch 

Norgren M/50/EAP/2V Switch 

Norgren M/50/EAP/5V Magnetic Switch 

Norgren M/50/LSU/5V Switch 

Norgren M/50/LSU/5V Switch 

Norgren M/50/Lsu/Cp Switch 

Norgren M/50/LSU/CP Switch 

Norgren M/50/LSU/CP Switch 

Norgren M/50/Lsu/Cp Switch 

Norgren M/50/Lsu/Cp Switch 

Norgren M/50112/4 Clamping Cylinder 

Norgren M/6020/20  Cylinder 

Norgren M/6025/50  Cylinder 

Norgren M/60285/270 Rotary Drive 

Norgren M/61040/M/100 Double Acting Cylinder 

Norgren M/61040/M/100 Double Acting Cylinder 

Norgren M/61050/M/50 Cylinder 

Norgren M/7020/15 Cylinder 

Norgren M/P19063 Plug 

Norgren M/P43316/13 Plug With Moulded Cable 

Norgren M/P73946/650 Rodless Cylinder 

Norgren M146050/M/2600 Cylinder 

Norgren MB006B Silencer 

Norgren MB006B Silencer 

Norgren MB006B Silencer 

Norgren MB006B Silencer 

Norgren Mbp06B Silencer 

Norgren P68F-NGC-NNN Soft Start  Valve 

Norgren P72F-3GL-NNN Solenoid Valve 

Norgren P74F-4GL-NNN Solenoid Valve 

Norgren P74S-4GC-N1N Valve 

Norgren P74S-4GC-N1N Valve 

Norgren P74S-4GC-NNN Valve 

Norgren P74S-4GC-NNN Valve 

Norgren PA2-0308025C Norgren Nylon Tube 



Norgren PA2-0508025C Nylon Tube 

Norgren Pm/31041 Compact Air Bellow 

Norgren PM/31041 Compact Air Bellow 

Norgren Pm/31041 Compact Air Bellow 

Norgren PM/31041 Compact Air Bellow 

Norgren PM/31061 Air Bellow 

Norgren PM/31121 Air Below 

Norgren PQA/182100/40 Adjustable Centre Trunion Style 

Norgren PQA/802100/40 Pneumatic Cylinder Adjustable Trunion Mounting 

Norgren PRA/802032/M/50 Isoline Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802032/M/50 Isoline Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802040/M/1110 Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802040/M/1110 Pneumatic Profile Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802040/X2/320 Iso Line Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802040/X2/320 Iso Line Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802050/M/400 Iso-line Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802063/M/175  Cylinder 

Norgren PRA/802100/M/200 Cylinder 

Norgren PU311000828 Pneuflex Tubing 

Norgren QA/8040/00 Cylinder Repair Kit 

Norgren Qa/8040/00 Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8040/N1/00 Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8050/00  Piston Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8050/00  Piston Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8050/33 Rod End Bearing 

Norgren QA/8050/33 Rod End Bearing 

Norgren QA/8050/33 Rod End Bearing 

Norgren QA/8050/33 Rod End Bearing 

Norgren QA/8063/00, Ø63 Cylinder Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8063/00, Ø63 Cylinder Repair Kit 

Norgren Qa/8063/00, Ø63 Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8080/00 Cylinder Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8080/00 Cylinder Repair Kit 

Norgren QA/8080/00 Repair Kit 

Norgren Qa/8125C/00 Repair Kit 

Norgren Qa/8125C/00 Repair Kit 

Norgren QM/132/10  Sensor 

Norgren QM/132/10  Sensor 

Norgren QM/132/5 Magnetically Operated Switch 

Norgren QM/132/P Sensor 

Norgren QM/1339/00 Valve Seal Kit 

Norgren QM/146040/88/2000 Repair Kit 

Norgren QM/192100/00 Cylinder Repair Kit 

Norgren Qm/3040/00 Repair Kit 

Norgren QM/34/5 Switch 

Norgren Qm/48/13J/21 Coil 



Norgren Qm/48/13J/21 Coil 

Norgren Qm/48/13J/21 Spare Coil 

Norgren QM/48/18J/21 Coil 

Norgren QM/48/84J/21 Coil 

Norgren QM/8025/61/500  Roundline Cylinder 

Norgren QM/8050/32 Rod End Bearing 

Norgren QM/8080/32 Universal Piston Rod Eye 

Norgren R07-200-RGKG Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-Rneg Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-Rneg Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-Rneg Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-Rneg Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-RNKA Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-RNKG Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-RNKG Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-RNKG Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R07-200-RNKG Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R16-200-RNEG Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R18-C00-RNXG    Regulator 

Norgren R18-C34-RNSG Regulator 

Norgren R24-300-RLNA Regulator 

Norgren R27-200-RNLG Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R27-200-RNLG Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R43-406-NNEA Regulator 

Norgren R64G-4GK-NFN Regulator,pressure, 

Norgren R64G-KITR Repair Kit 

Norgren R68G-NNK-RLN Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R68G-Nnk-Rln Valve 

Norgren R68G-Nnk-Rln Valve 

Norgren R74G-4GK-NMN Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R74G-6GK-NMN Pressure Regulator 

Norgren R84G-4GK-RMG Regulator 

Norgren R84G-4GK-RMG Regulator 

Norgren RA/192025/MX/40 Iso Compact Cylinder 

Norgren RA/192025/MX/80   Compact Cylinder 

Norgren RA/192032/M/30 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren Ra/192032/N4/40 Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802040/M/200 Double Acting Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802040/M/200 Double Acting Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802040/M/80/H/76,5 Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802040/M/80/H/76,5 Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802040/N2/EX/360  Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802050/M/150 Isoline Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802050/M/350 Iso Line Piston 

Norgren RA/802050/M/350 Iso Line Piston 

Norgren RA/802050/M/50 Pneumatic Profile Cylinder 



Norgren RA/802063/MG/340  Iso Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802063/MG/340  Iso Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802080/M/250 Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802080/MG/50  Isoline Cylinder 

Norgren RA/802080/MG/50  Isoline Cylinder 

Norgren RA/8040/M/50 Cylinder 

Norgren RA/8050/M/50 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren RA/8200/500 Cylinder 

Norgren RA-192040-M-160 Cylinder 

Norgren Rm/192050/M/80 Valve 

Norgren RM/192100/M/50 Cylinder 

Norgren RM/8016/M/30  Cylinder 

Norgren RM/8020/M/15 Cylinder 

Norgren RM/8021/M/200  Pneumatic Piston 

Norgren RM/8021/M/25 Roundline Cylinders 

Norgren RM/8021/M/30 Pneumatic Piston 

Norgren RM/8025/M/385 Roundline Double Acting Cylinder 

Norgren RM/8025/M/500 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren RM/92020/M/15 Short Stroke Cylinder 

Norgren RM/92025/M20 Cylinder 

Norgren RT/57225/M/135     Cylinder 

Norgren RT/57225/M/135     Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren RT/57225/MC/25   Cylinder 

Norgren RT/57232/M/200 Roundline Double Acting Cylinder 

Norgren RT/57250/M/25 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren S/513 Quick  Exhaust Valve 

Norgren S/666/14 Poppet Valve 

Norgren S/666/14 Poppet Valve 

Norgren S/666/14 Poppet Valve 

Norgren S/666/14 Valve 

Norgren S/666/40 Valve 

Norgren S/667/8 Valve 

Norgren S10G71G0191435MV Valve 

Norgren SA8160/70 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren SA8160/70 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren SCSQ101D01D02400 Soft Start Valve 

Norgren SE9302-000-099 Valve 

Norgren SP1302-013 Valve 

Norgren SPA/15908   Cylinder 

Norgren SPC/040283/6123/24VDC Solenoid Valve 

Norgren SPC/070364/365/H/193 Cylinder 

Norgren SPC/080182/0/8 Diaphragm Of Pneumatic Cylinder 

Norgren SPC/970117B Cylinder 

Norgren Spc/970119B Cylinder 

Norgren Spc/970119B Cylinder 

Norgren Spc/990225/25 Cylinder 



Norgren Spc/990225/25 Cylinder 

Norgren Spc/990225/25 Cylinder 

Norgren SPG/07858/50 Cylinder 

Norgren SPGB/OLB/35256 Valve 

Norgren SPUS/B74G4AS998 Regulator 

Norgren Sxe0573-A60-00K Valve 

Norgren Sxe0573-A60-00K Valve 

Norgren Sxe0573-A60-00K Valve 

Norgren Sxe0573-A60-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE0574-Z50-60-23N Valve 

Norgren SXE0574-Z50-60-23N Valve 

Norgren Sxe0575-A50-00-13J Valve 

Norgren SXE0575-Z50-00/13J 5/2 24VDC Valve 

Norgren SXE0575-Z50-00/13J 5/2 24VDC Valve 

Norgren SXE0575-Z50-60-13J Valve 

Norgren SXE9561-A80-00-13J  Iso Star Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-170-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-175-00K Solenoid Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-180-00K    Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-180-00K    Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-180-00K    Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-180-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-A70-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-A71-00-13J  Solenoid Valve 

Norgren Sxe9573-A71-00K Valve 

Norgren Sxe9573-A76-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-A76-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-A80-00K Solenoid Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-A81-00-13J Sub-base Mounted Solenoid Valve 

Norgren Sxe9573-A81-00K Solenoid Valve 

Norgren SXE9573-Z70-60-23N Solenoid Valve 

Norgren Sxe9574-180-00K 5/2 Valve Wv-mono Iso2 Without E-part 

Norgren SXE9574-180-00K Valve 

Norgren Sxe9574-180-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE9574-Z80-00K  Valve 

Norgren SXE9575-A70-00K Solenoid Valve 

Norgren SXE9575-A70-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE9575-A70-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE9575-A71-00-13J Valve 

Norgren Sxe9575-Z70-81-33N Valve 

Norgren Sxe9575-Z70-81-33N Valve 

Norgren SXE9575-Z71-80/33N Valve 

Norgren SXE9575-Z71-81/33N Directional Control Valve 

Norgren SXE9575-Z76-80-33N Pneumatic Valve 

Norgren SXE9674- A50-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674- A50-00 Valve 



Norgren SXE9674- A50-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674- A50-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674- A50-00 Valve 

Norgren Sxe9674-160-00K 5/3 Valve Wv-apb Iso2 Without Magnet 

Norgren SXE9674-A60-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674-A60-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674-A60-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674-A60-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674-A60-00 Valve 

Norgren SXE9674-Z50-80-33N Valve 

Norgren SXE9674-Z60-80-33N Valve 

Norgren SXE9675-Z50-81K Valve 

Norgren SXE9773-A55-00K Valve 

Norgren SXE9773-A65-00K Solenoid Valve 

Norgren SXE9773-A65-00K Solenoid Valve 

Norgren SXP0561 -170-00  Valve 

Norgren SXP0561-170-00  Valve 

Norgren SXP0573-180-00 Valve 

Norgren SXP9561 -170-00 Valve 

Norgren SXP9561-170-00 Valve 

Norgren SXP9573-180-00 Valve 

Norgren T1000C2800  Check Valve 

Norgren T1000C2800 Restrictor  Valve 

Norgren T1000C2800 Valve 

Norgren T1000C2800 Valve 

Norgren T1000C4800 Check Valve 

Norgren T1000C4800 G1/2 10bar Check Valve 

Norgren T1000C4800 Regulator 

Norgren T20C2800FB  Throttle Valve 

Norgren T55A2800 Pmax.:10 BarTmax: 80 C Valve 

Norgren T65C2800 Pneumatic Logic Controller 

Norgren T68EBAB-B2N Valve,shut Off 

Norgren T68H-8Gb-B2N Valve 

Norgren T68H-8Gb-B2N Valve 

Norgren T84T-4GA-B1N Valve 

Norgren T84T-4GA-B1N Valve 

Norgren T84T-6GA-B1N Valve 

Norgren T84T-6GA-B1N Valve 

Norgren TM/31082 Air Bellow 

Norgren TM/50/RAU/2S Magnetically Operated Switch 

Norgren TM/50/RAU/2S Magnetically Operated Switch 

Norgren TM/50/RAU/2S Magnetically Operated Switch 

Norgren TM1502 Coil 

Norgren TPRA/802080/M/200 Cylinder 

Norgren TPRA/802080/M/200 Cylinder 

Norgren TPRA/802080/M/200 Cylinder 



Norgren TPSA/802080/M/400 Cylinder 

Norgren TQA/8100/00  Service Kit 

Norgren UQM/22456/6123/16 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V095426R-E213A Valve 

Norgren V095426R-E213A Way Valve 

Norgren V096516R-D213A Valve 

Norgren V096516R-D213A Valve 

Norgren V096516R-D213A Way Valve 

Norgren V096516R-E213A Valve 

Norgren V10027-D00 Connector 

Norgren V14B517A-D213A Valve 

Norgren V14B527A-E213A 

Norgren V206517A-B313R Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V206517A-B313R Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V206527AB213R   Valve 

Norgren V206611A-B313R Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V206611A-B313R Valve 

Norgren V206A11A-B313R Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V206A11A-B313R Valve 

Norgren V206A11A-B313R Valve 

Norgren V206A11A-B313R Valve 

Norgren V206A11A-B313R Valve 

Norgren V206C11A-B213R  Valve 

Norgren V206C11A-B213R  Valve 

Norgren V206C11A-B313R Valve 

Norgren V22B511A-B213R Valve 

Norgren V22B722A-B313R Valve 

Norgren V22BA11A-B213R Valve 

Norgren V415517D-C313A Mini Iso Valve - Solenoid 

Norgren V415A11D-C313A Mini Iso Valve - Solenoid 

Norgren V45A527D-C313A Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V45A527D-C313A Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V45AA11D-C313A  Valve 

Norgren V53D511A-A2000   Inline Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V53D517A-A213J  Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V60A413A-A200 Directional Control Valve 

Norgren V60A417A-A2000 Valve 

Norgren V61B413A-A213J Valve 

Norgren V61B513A-A213J Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V61B513A-A213J Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V61B513A-A213J Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V61B513A-A3000 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V61B517A-A213J Valve 

Norgren V61B611A-A3000 Coil 

Norgren V61B611A-A318J Inline Valve 

Norgren V62C413A-A2000 Valve 



Norgren V63D417A-A213J Valve 

Norgren V63D511A-A213J Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V63D517A-A213J Inline Solenoid Valve 

Norgren V63D611A-A213J  Pneumatic Valve 

Norgren V68H-6GD-RFN  Valve 

Norgren V68H-6GD-RMN Valve 

Norgren V6B517A-A213J 24V G1/4 5/2 VALVE Valve 

Norgren V70534-500 Gauge 

Norgren V74G-4GK-NMN Valve 

Norgren Vhla400-04G Valve 

Norgren VM104517AB313B  Valve 

Norgren VM104517AB313B  Valve 

Norgren VM104517AB313B  Valve 

Norgren VM104611AB313B Valve 

Norgren VM104611AB313B Valve 

Norgren VM104611AB313B Valve 

Norgren VM104A11AB313B  Valve 

Norgren Vm104A11Ab313B Valve 

Norgren VM104A22AB313B Valve 

Norgren VM104A22AB313B Valve 

Norgren VM104C11AB313B Valve 

Norgren VM104C11AB313B Valve 

Norgren Vm106517Ab313B Valve 

Norgren VM15YA11AB313B Valve 

Norgren Vp2310Bd561Mb203 Proportional  Valve 

Norgren Vp2310Bd561Mb203 Proportional  Valve 

Norgren Vp2310Bd561Mb203 Proportional  Valve 

Norgren VP2310BD561MB203 Proportional  Valve 

Norgren Vp2310Bd561Mb203 Proportional  Valve 

Norgren VP2310BD761MB200 Valve 

Norgren Vp2310Be461Mb200 Valve 

Norgren VP2316BE461MB200 Proportional Pressure Control Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 



Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ411H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ411H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ411H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren Vp5006Bj411H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren VP5006BJ411H00 Proportional Valve 

Norgren Vp5006Bj411H00 Valve 

Norgren Vp5006Bj411H00 Valve 

Norgren Vp5006Bj411H00 Valve 

Norgren Vp5006Bj411H00 Valve 

Norgren Vp5006Bj411H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5008BJ411H00 Proportional Pressure Control Valve 

Norgren Vp5010Bj111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ111H00 Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP5010BJ411H00 Pressure  Control Valve 

Norgren VP6010LJ461MB200 Proportional Way Valve 

Norgren VP6010LJ461MB200 Proportional Way Valve 

Norgren VPPC10BC111KE000 Pressure Controlled Proportional Valve 

Norgren Vppc10Bc111Ke000 Valve 

Norgren Vppc10Bc111Ke000 Valve 

Norgren Vppc10Bc411Ke000 Proportional Valve 

Norgren Vs1872213-Kf00 Valve 

Norgren VS2672510-BG00 Valve Island 

Norgren VS2672510-BG00 Valve Island 

Norgren VS26G517DF213A Valve 

Norgren Vs26S511Df213A Valve 

Norgren Vs26S511Df213A Valve 

Norgren VS26S517DF213A Attribute Valve 

Norgren Vs26S517Df213A Valve 

Norgren Vs26S517Df313A Valve 



Norgren VS26S611DF213A Valve Manifold 

Norgren VSP150132 Valve 

Norgren VSP152052  Valve 

Norgren VSP152052  Valve 

Norgren VSP152052  Valve Block 

Norgren X3065102 Mechanical Valve 

Norgren X-BUE100-02876 SPCH/18038  Cylinder 

Norgren Y013AA1H1BS Solenoid Valve 

Norgren Y013AA1H1BS-90 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren Y013AA1H1BS-90 Solenoid Valve 

Norgren Y013AA3H1BS Valve 

Norgren Y013ANAH1BS Namur Valve 

Norgren Y68A-8AN-N2N Yoke Assemblies 

Noris 111.02.042-DA 42X3R Hydraulic Piston 

Noris 111.02.042-DA 42X3R Hydraulic Piston 

Noris 881-K Flow Indicators With Flap 

Noris FA1J-4A-70 Speed Sensor 

Noris HK 831.01.700 (Male) Quick Coupling 

Noris HN 830.01.700  Quick Coupling 

Noris RF501-S2 Limit Switch 

Norman Filters 4326GG20VN Filter Element 

Nor-Mex 214 Coupling Rubber 

Normex 24010 Coupling Rubber 

Normex E 240-GG-Pbs Q240, 72° Pb, Tschan Coupling Type E 

Normex E 240-GG-Pbs Q240, 72° Pb, Tschan Coupling Type E 

Normex Zw N168/72 Intermediate Ring Gr. 168. Pb 72 

Normex Zw N168/72 Intermediate Ring Gr. 168. Pb 72 

Nortek 3236133 Simple Dosing Valve 

Nortek 3236133 Simple Dosing Valve 

Nortek 3236233 Double Dosing Valve 

Nortek 3236233 Double Dosing Valve 

Nortek 3236433 Quadruple Block Dosing Valve 

Nortek 3236433 Quadruple Block Dosing Valve 

Nortek 3353606 Grease Distributor 

Nortek 3353606 Grease Distributor 

Nortek 3353606 With 1 Plug 3353698 Grease Distributor 

Nortek 3353606 With 1 Plug 3353698 Grease Distributor 

Nortek 3353608 Grease Distributor 

Nortek 3353608 Grease Distributor 

Notifier LEM-320 ( For NFS2-3030 Panel ) Loop Expander Module 

Nova TGI 1008  ( For Nova 380K ) Filter 

Nova TGI 1078  ( For Nova 308K ) Filter 

Nova TGI 50672 SUB  ( For Nova 380K )  Filter 

Novaflex RM3014P0020P Regulator 

Novo Technik  LWH360 Transducer 

Novo Technik LWH 200 Linear Sensor 



Novo Technik LWH 200 Linear Sensor 

Novo Technik LWH 200 Linear Sensor 

Novotec 18EC100A701 Pinch Roller 

Novotec 18EC100A701 Pinch Roller 

Novotechnik EEM 33-71 M16 5Pin IP40 Socket 

Novotechnik LWH 100 Linear Positioner 

Novotechnik LWH 100 Linear Positioner 

Novotechnik LWH 100 Linear Positioner 

Novotechnik LWH 300024312 Transducer 

Novotechnik TEX-0150-411-002-101 Transducer 

Novotechnik TS 050 Positioner art nr: 23233 

Nöding P121-4A8-F3K Pressure Transmitter 

Nöding P131-4A8-V35 Pressure Transmitter 

Nöding P131-4B0-V17 Pressure Transmitter 

NSD BA-4PEXI-MR Barrier 

NSD EZGAP-GTA-120AP-R3 Sensor Amplifier 

NSD EZGAP-GTA-120AP-R3 Sensor Amplifier 

NSD MRE-32SP101LKR2-G Encoder 

NSD MRE-G128SP062FAC Absocoder 

NSD MRE-G128SP062FAC Absocoder 

NSD R-VS-12PA-21-R3 Positioning Controller 

NSD VRE-P062-FAC Absocorder 

NSD VRE-P062-FAC Absocorder 

NSD VRE-P062SBC Absocoder 

NSD VS-12PB-M2PGD-R3 Varilimit 

NSD VS-12PB-M2PGD-R3 Varilimit 

NSD VS-12PB-M2RD  Positining Output Controller 

NSD VS-212DN-R3  Motion Controller 

NSD VS-212DN-R3  Motion Controller 

N-Tron 508TX Ethernet Swıtch 

N-Tron 508TX Ethernet Swıtch 

N-Tron 508TX Ethernet Switch 

N-Tron 508TX Ethernet Switch 

N-Tron 508TX Ethernet Switch 

Ntron MICROX O2  Analyzer 

Nuert PRG 10 AS1E_GGNE  Pump 

Numatics 031SS5004012B61 Mark  Valve 

Numatics ISO1 I1B-K1 Repair Kit 

Numatics ISO1 I1B-K1 Repair Kit 

Numatics ISO2 I2B-K1   Repair Kit 

Numatics ISO3 I3B-K1 Repair Kit 

Numatics L12BA452OG00040 Solenoid Valve 

Numatrol LR5-0201 Valve 

Nuova Fima 1.04.2.A.E.ABFW.23M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.04.2.A.E.ABFW.23M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.18.2.A.C.AAFB.23M Pressure Gauge 



Nuova Fima 1.18.2.A.C.AAFE.23M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.18.2.A.C.AAFG.23M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.18.2.D.E.AAE5.41M.P01 Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.18.2.D.E.AAE7.41M.P01 Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.18.2.D.E.AAFB.41M.P01 Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.20.2.A.E.AAFB.41M.KCS Pressure Guage With Diaphragm 

Nuova Fima 1.20.2.A.E.AAFJ.41M.KCS Pressure Gauge With Diaphragm 

Nuova Fima 1.20.2.A.G.  -1,0.6 43M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.21.2.A.E.AAFB.43M Pressure Guage 

Nuova Fima 1.44.2.A.E.AAFE.43M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 1.44.2.A.E.AAFG.43M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 2.09.1.A.E.---.AFFG.43M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 2.10.1.D.G.AFFG.43M Pressure Gauge 

Nuova Fima 3.40.---.AAE3.V.1.43M.2D2.S31+5.M2F.5.43F.43F Pressure Switch 

Nuova Fima 3.40.---.AAFB.V.1.43M.2D2.S31+5.M2F.5.43F.43F Pressure Switch 

Nuova Fima 4.ALI.4.4.BT0.41F.D Diaphragm Seal 

Nuova Fima 5.M2M.5.43M.43F.GRA Two Way Manifold 

Nuova Fima 6.TB8.9.9.F.ATFZ.43M.6.C40.T32.ST2.T25.C01 Bimetal Thermometer 

Nuova Fima 6.TB8.9.9.G.ATFL.41M(305mm) Temperature Gauge 

Nuova Fima 8.ST2 AAFB 41M 1 12G FPM Pressure Transmitter 

Nuova Fima 8.X09.---.AFA4.41M.1.2GD.T4B.NBR Pressure Transmitter 

Nuova General CW614N Safety Valve 

Nuovafima  8.M28.1.A.E.AAFG.41M.1.FPM Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima .OM.3.A.E.---.AAF2.S38.MC2.MCF.SQ2.T32 Homogenızer Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 01-18.2-A-G-AAFJ- 43M-LO2-T32-CO1  Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 01-18.2-A-G-AAFP-43M-LO2-T32-CO1  Pressure Gauges 

Nuovafima 01-18.3-A-G-AAD6-43M-LO2-T32-CO1 Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 01-18.3-A-G-AAFE-43M-LO2-T32-CO1   Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 01-18.3-A-G-AAFP-43M-LO2-T32-CO1  Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.1.A.E.AAE1.43M.C01 Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.1.A.E.AAFE.43M.T25 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.2.D.E.AAE5.41M.P01.KCS Pressure Gauge With Diaphragm Seal 

Nuovafima 1.18.2.D.E.AAE7.41M.P01.KCS Pressure Gauge With Diaphragm 

Nuovafima 1.18.2.D.E.AAFB.41M.P01.KCS Pressure Gauge With Diaphragm 

Nuovafima 1.18.2.D.E---AAD9.43M.T32.T25.2D1  Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.A.E. AAFE.43M.S10.T32 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.A.E.---.AAFB.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.A.E.AAFL.43M  Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.D.E.---.AAE5.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.D.E.---.AAE7.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.D.E.---.AAEY.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.D.E.---.AAFB.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.D.E.---.AAFE.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.D.E.---.AAFG.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.18.3.D.E.---.AAFL.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E.S10.T32.C01 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.20.1.A.E.AAE1.43M.C01 Pressure Gauge 



Nuovafima 1.20.2.A.E AAFB 43M Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.20.3.A.E.---.AAE5.43M.S10 C40 0-4 BAR Manometer 

Nuovafima 1.20.3.A.E.---.AAE7.43M.S10 C40 (0-6 BAR) Manometer 

Nuovafima 1.20.3.A.E.---.AAFB.43M.S10 C40 (0-10 BAR) Manometer 

Nuovafima 1.20.3.A.G---.ACFE.43M.F01.T25 Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.27.A.I.AAE3 41M KSS Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.44.2.A.E---AAFE.41M 0...16 Bar  Manometer 

Nuovafima 1.44.2.A.E---AAFE.41M 0...16 Bar  Manometer 

Nuovafima 1.44.2.A.E---AAFL.41M 0...60BAR   Manometer 

Nuovafima 1.OM.2.A.E.---.AAFZ Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.OM.3.A.E.---.AAFS.S38.MC2.MCF.SQ2.T32  Homogenızer Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.OM.3.A.E.---AAF2.167 Homogenizer Gauges 

Nuovafima 1.OM.3.A.E.---AAF2.167 Homogenizer Gauges 

Nuovafima 1.OM.3.A.E.---AAF2.167 Homogenizer Gauges 

Nuovafima 1.OM.3.A.E.---AAF2.167 Homogenizer Gauges 

Nuovafima 1.OM.3.A.E.---AAFZ.167  Homogenizer Gauges 

Nuovafima 1.OM.3.A.E---.AAFZ.335 Homogenızer Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.SP.3.A.C.---AAFB.AT0 Sanitary Pressure Gauges 

Nuovafima 1.SP.3.A.E.---AAD8.AT0 Sanitary Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.SP.3.A.E.---AAFB.AT0 Sanitary Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 1.SP.3.A.E.---AAFB.BT0 Sanitary Pressure Gauges 

Nuovafima 1.SP.3.D.E.---AAFB.AT0 Sanitary Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 2.09.1.A.E.AFFL.41M Manometer 

Nuovafima 2.09.1.D.E AFFL 43M T32 E Gauge 

Nuovafima 2.10.1.D.E.---.AFFL.41M Capsule Pressure Gauge, 

Nuovafima 2.13.1.A.G.---.AAEY.23F.SQ1.SQ2.C40.S31.R11.T32 Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 2.15.1.A.E AAE1 41M C M23 C40 T32 Gauge 

Nuovafima 2.15.1.A.E.---.AAE3.43M.SQ1.SQ2.C40.F.R10.T32 Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 2.42.1.A.E AAFB 43M T32 Gauge 

Nuovafima 2.42.1.A.G  AAE3 43M R11 T32 Pressure Gauge 

Nuovafima 3.20.---.AAE7.C.3 Pressure Switch 

Nuovafima 3.27.---.AFFV.D.A.43M.F03  Waterproof Diaphragm Pressure Switch 

Nuovafima 3.40---.AAE7.C.3.43M.2D2.T25  Pressure Switch 

Nuovafima 3.42---.AAD6.C.3.QQ0.RF7.2D2  Pressure Switch 

Nuovafima 5.450.4 43M 43F  Dampener 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9. ATF2 43M 6(260) Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E ATCO 43M 6 C40 E65 T32 T25 3D3 C01(S=310) Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E ATFO 43M 6 R11 T32 ST2 T25 2D3 C01 T01(s=280mm) Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E ATFV 41M 7 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.---.ATFP.43M.8 Temperature Gauge 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.---.ATFZ 43M 6 E65 T32 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.ATC2 43M.6.E65 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.ATCO.43M.6.C40.E65.T32.T25.3D3.C01(S=340) Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.ATFP.43M.8.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E65.T32 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.ATFS.43M.6.C40.E65.T32.T25.3D3.C01(S=310) Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.ATFS.43M.7.T25 (0-160C, BULB 6,4MM DIAMETER 250MM) Thermometer 



Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.ATFT.43M.6.R11.T32.ST2.T25.2D3.C01.T01 (s=280mm) Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TB8.9.9.E.ATFZ.43M.6 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TG8.0.9.E.ATFP.43M.S21.9.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E65.T32 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TG8.0.9.E.ATFW.43M.S21.9.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E65.T32 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 6.TG8.5.9.E.ATFP.43M.S21.9.SQ1.SQ2.C40.E65.T32 Thermometer 

Nuovafima 8.S18.---.AAFB.41M.1 FPM Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.S18.---.AAFE.41M.1.FPM Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.S18.---.AAFV.43M.1.FPM Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.SLV.027 AAE1 1 FPM    Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.SLV.AAE3.1.I.FPM   Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.SMA AAFV 41M 1 FPM  Pressure Transmıtter 

Nuovafima 8.SMA AAFV 41M 5 FPM  Pressure Transmıtter 

Nuovafima 8.SMA AAFV 51M 5 FPM Pressure Transmıtter 

Nuovafima 8.SMA.DG0.---.AAEW.41M.1.FPM Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.SMA.DG0.---.AAEY.61M.1.FPM Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.St1.---.Aae5.41M.1.Fpm.12G Pressure Trasmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST1.AAE5.41M.1.12GFPM   Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAE5.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAE7.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAE7.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAE7.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAF2.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAF2.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAF2.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAF2.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAF7.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFB.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFE.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFE.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFE.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFE.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFE.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFG.41M.1.FPM.12 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFJ.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFJ.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFL.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFL.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFL.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 



Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFL.41M.1.FPM.12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFP.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFS.21M.1.FPM 12G Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFS.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFS.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFV.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFV.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS3 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AAFZ.41M.1.FPM.12G.VS Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AFFP.21M.1.EPD.12G.A02 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.ST2.---.AFFP.21M.1.EPD.12G.A02 Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.X09.---AFFZ.41M.2GD.T4B.FPM Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.X18.AAFZ.21M.1.2GD.T6B.NBR Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.X18.AAFZ.21M.1.2GD.T6B.NBR Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.X18.AAFZ.21M.1.2GD.T6B.NBR Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8.X18.AAFZ.21M.1.2GD.T6B.NBR Pressure Transmitter 

Nuovafima 8X18---Aafg.43M.1.2Gd.T6B.Fpm Pressure Transmitter 
Nuovafima 9.W52.4.43F.53M.070.U (Ø 7MM INTERNAL DIA., IMMERSION LENGTH 200MM) 
Thermowell 

Nuovafima CC1 and MAN Certificate And Manual 

Nuovafima MODEL:8X18---.AAD7.43M.1.2GD.T6B.FPM Pressure Transmıtter 

Nuovafima S.P.S 6.TB8.9.9.E.---.ATFV.41M.7 (S=150mm) Thermometer 

Nuovafima S.P.S 6.TB8.9.9.E.---.ATFV.41M.7 (S=250mm) Thermometer 

Nuovafima S.P.S 8.Sma.---.Aafv.41M.5.Fpm Pressure Trasmitter 

Nynas NYTRO LYRAX Oil 

Nynas NYTRO LYRAX Oil 

Nynas NYTRO LYRAX Oil 

Obl LK 80 A72 102 FA Pump 

Ode 21A2KV30-W Repair Kit 

Ode 21H7KV120  3/8 Repair Kit 

Ode 21H8KV120 Solenoid Valve 

Ode 31A2AV20 Bobin 

Odu 309.012.000.554.000 Receptacle Housing 

Odu 309.021.050.554.000 Plug Bronze Ni-Plated 

Odu 309.703.150.037.000 Socket 

Odu 309.803.156.037.151  Pin Insert 

Oemax NX-AI8V Analog İnput 8 Chn, Voltage  USED 

Officine Orobiche 41C.PF.PF.M2.WP.XX Switch 

Officine Orobiche 82.A.2.2VD.WP.R4 Level Switch 

Officine Orobiche CV20.A.2.M6.WP Flowswitch 

Officine Orobiche CV32.A.2.M2.WP Cv Series Flow Alarm Switch 

Officine Orobiche IVF/SLE100.LF2.T.XX PN10 DN100 110C Level Indicator 

Officine Orobiche Model: 10.P.5.M1.WP  Wetp: PVO  Range: 150  250VAC  4A   Level Switch 

Officine Orobiche Model: 10.P.5.M1.WP  Wetp: PVO  Range: 150  250VAC  4A   Level Switch 

Officine Orobiche Pld65.A.2.M14.Wp Flow Switch 

Oiles Z/LA-G312-0246 HB20434 500F2 SL201 Conveyor Bushing 

Oiles Z/LA-G312-0246 HB20434 500F2 SL201 Conveyor Bushing 



Oiltech QPM3 40-4-1,5 230/400-50 1,5 KW Gerotor Pump 

Olaer  5849007203  Air - Oil Cooler Loc3-007-4-d-b-0-00-t25-0-00-z 

Olaer 100100-00220 Split Ring 10 Ltr. Up To 50 Ltr.C Steel/Nbr 

Olaer 10607-03  Charging Kit Assembly 

Olaer 11076701125 50 liter Bladder 

Olaer 11076701125 50 liter Bladder 

Olaer 19029900225 EHV 4-350 D22 Bladder 

Olaer 20214900223 Vgu Body 

Olaer 54780 QP 80  Low Pressure Oil Pump 

Olaer 5849007203 LOC3-007-4-D-B-0-00-T25-0-00-Z  Air Oil Cooler 

Olaer B10THx30/1P-SC-S Heat Exchanger 

Olaer B10THx30/1P-SC-S Heat Exchanger 

Olaer EBV 10-40/90-A25LA-200 Accumulator 

Olaer EBV 20-40/90-A25LA-200 Accumulator 

Olaer EBV20 40/90 Accumulator 

Olaer EBV20 40/90 Accumulator 

Olaer EHV 1 350 D 16  Bladder Kit 

Olaer EHV 2,5-690/90 Only Bladder 

Olaer EHV 2.5-350D22 Bladder 

Olaer EHV 20-330/90  Bladder Accumulator 

Olaer EHV 20-330/90  Bladder Accumulator 

Olaer EHV 20-330/90  Bladder Accumulator 

Olaer EHV 20-330/90  Bladder Accumulator 

Olaer EHV 4-350 Bladder 

Olaer Ehv 4-350/90 Accumulator 

Olaer Ehv 4-350/90 Accumulator Bladder 

Olaer EHV 50.330/90 Bladder 

Olaer EHV 6-350 6 liter Bladder 

Olaer EHV 6-350/90CE  Bladder 

Olaer EHV 6-350/90CE Bladder 

Olaer EHV 6-350/90CE Bladder 

Olaer EHV10 350/90L 170X822mm Bladder 

Olaer EHV10 350/90L 170X822mm Bladder 

Olaer EHV12-330  50mm Bladder 

Olaer EHV12-330  50mm Bladder 

Olaer EHV12-330  50mm Bladder 

Olaer EHV12-330  Bladder 

Olaer EHV12-330  Bladder Kit 

Olaer EHV20-330/11 Bladder 

Olaer EHV20-330/11 Bladder 

Olaer EHV20-330/11 Bladder 

Olaer EHV20-330/11 Bladder 

Olaer EHV32-330/90 Accumulator 

Olaer EHV32-330/90 Accumulator 

Olaer EHV6 350/90L 170X557mm  Bladder 

Olaer EHVF 5-300/94 Kıt 



Olaer EHVF20-300/94 Kıt 

Olaer ELM 0,16-250/00/AF Diaphragm  Accumulator 

Olaer ELM 0.32-210/00/AF 0,32 lt Diaphragm Accumulator 

Olaer ELM 0.32-210/00/AF 0,32 lt Diaphragm Accumulator 

Olaer LOC3-011-4-D-D-0-00-000-0-00-0 Oil Cooler 

Olaer LOC3-011-4-D-D-0-00-000-0-00-0 Oil Cooler 

Olaer OLG 0,13-50/00 Accumulator 

Olaer PN: 20208600200 Nitrogen Adapter 

Olaer PWO B10Hx40/1P-SC-S  4 x 1” G-Female Cooler 

Olaer QP 80PUMP for QPM3 Pump 

Olaer Typ EBV 0,5-50/00 Accumulator 

Olaer type: B25THX80/1P-SC-S Item no: 13847-080 Heat Exchanger 

Olaer VGU/F 25/400.8.TS2.3 Charging Kit 

Olaer VGU/F.25/250.8.TS3.3 Accumulator Tester 

Olaer VGU/F.25/250.8.TS3.3 Charging Kit 

Oleotec MN1 6210120421 Valve 

Oli MVE 1500/1  Vibrator 

Oli MVE 700/15N-50A0  EN40070050A0JA0000 Vibrator 

Olympus U8450018 D798 DUAL Transducer 

Olympus U8450018 D798 DUAL Transducer 

Omal D101H009 Valve 

Omal D376XE74 Valve 

Omal DA008401S-F03 Valve 

Omal DA015401S Actuator 

Omal DA045402S Actuator 

Omal DA120F05-F07 Repair Kit 

Omal DA240 F05-F07 Pneumatic Actuator 

Omal DG101H007 Valve 

Omal DG153H009 Valve 

Omal KGDI0018 Repair Kit 

Omal KSSB2012 Box Switch (fxsb20 12) 

Omal L101N204  Ball Valve 

Omal RS21 10/110V AC/DC 10W  Manyetik Sensör 

Omal RS31 Sensor 

Omal RV21 10/230 V.AC/DC. 10 W Inductive Sensor 

Omal RV21 Magnetic Switch 

Omal RV2T 10 Magnetic Sensor 

Omal SR030402S   Actuator 

Omal SR030402S-F03/F05  Pneumatic Actuator 

Omal SR30 F03-05 Actuator 

Omal SR30 F03-05 connection:1 ¼” Ball Valve 

Omal V101N206G Ball Valve 

Omal V376XE71 Butterfly Valve 

Omal V376XE75 Butterfly Valve 

Omal VNA10006 Coaxial Valve 

Omal Vna10009 Shut-Off Valve 



Omala S2 GX 220_1*209LT Barrel Oil 

Omb 2 M 220 VOLT RPM 3000 Vibration Motor 

Omb BM 200&230/15  Vibration Motor 

Omb BM 3000/10 V230/400 HZ50 A1  Motor 

Omc AP34RD Pneumatic Actuator 

Omega DP462-T  Temperature 

Omega DRF-LC  24VDC  20MV  1/10 Load Cell Input Signal Conditioner 

Omega DRF-LC  24VDC  20MV  1/10 Load Cell Input Signal Conditioner 

Omega LC8300-1.0-10K Load Cell 

Omega PX319-030A5V Pressure Transducer 

Omega PX419-32B5V Pressure Transducer 

Omega PX419-32B5V Pressure Transducer 

Omega PX656-01DI Pressure Transmitter 

Omron E32-DC200  Fiber Optic Sensor Cable 

Omron E3JK-DR13 Photoelectric Sensor 

Omron E3JK-RR12   Sensor 

Omron E3S-X3CE4 E3XDA11ANS2MOMS  Photoelectric Sensor 

Omron E3Z-B81 Photoelectric Sensor 

Omron E5CC-RX3A5M-000 Digital Temperature Controller 

Omron G2RV-SL700-DC24  Relay 

Omron G2RV-SL700-DC24  Relay 

Omron G3R-ODX02SN-UTU 5-24DC Solid State Relay 

Omron G9SB-200-B Safety Relay 

Omron H3CR-A  Timer Relay 

Omron LY1N 24VDC General Purpose Relay 

Omron MKS3PI5 DC12  Relay 

Omron MKS3PI5 DC12  Relay 

Omron MKS3PI-5 Relay 

Omron Model: P2CF-11 Round Socket 

Omron MY2IN 24DC Relay 

Omron MY2N 24VDC Relay 

Omron PF113AD  Socket 

Omron PF113AD  Socket 

Omron PYF08A-E  Base Relay 

Omron PYF-08A-N Relay Base 

Omron S8VK-C24024 Power Supply 

Omt AFR30R125NA  Pressure Aluminium Head With Steel Bowl 

Omt AFR30R125NA  Pressure Aluminium Head With Steel Bowl 

Omt CHP 622 F10XN Filter Element 

Omt CHP281C10XN Filter Element 

Omt CR224C10R Filter 

Omt CS 10 B N  Filter 

Omt CS05HN Filter 

Omt Cs15Bn Filter 

Omt Cs15Bn Filter 

Omt F091C25Na Filters 



Omt Hmm281F10Xnr Pressure Aluminium Head With Steel Bowl 

Omt Hmm281F10Xnr Pressure Aluminium Head With Steel Bowl 

Omt HMM282F10XNR Pressure Filter 

Omt HPM622F10XNR1  Filter 

Omt R-132 NS143P ND 143C Coupling 

Oppermann Regelgerate DDS-MR984.5.4.3.K.0 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Oppermann Regelgerate DDS-MR984.5.4.3.K.0 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Optibelt VARIO POWER 28X8X750 V-belt 

Optris IRKEGT2 Pyrometer- C T  Temperature Measuring Instrument 

Orbitec 1.3.5015 Replacement Filter For Oxy 

Orbitec 1.3.5016 Replacement Plastic Hose For Oxy 

Ordel 420102040 OR01-B1H20-17 Ü Ö Resistance Thermometer 

Ordel OR02-B1H06-5 Ü EF Rezistans Termometre 

Oreda Handbook 2015 6th Edition 

Orsta TGL 10859 Pump 

Orsta TGL37069 80/16-111 Oil Pump 

Ott-Jacob A 63/ B 80 / E 63 / F 80  Order Number : 95.600.073.9.2 Adapter 

Ott-Jakob 9510168322 Gauge 

Ottotecnica CMT-RL1600403900  Voltage Detector 

Oxim 4WE 6J60 IE624 9K4Z5LS Valve 

Oxim 4WE6J60/EG24N9K4Z5LS Control Valve 

Pa 1160059060   Vs80/280 Atex safety valv. 1/2F Bsp 

Pa 60.0590.60     Type: A Safety Valve 

Packing and shipping cost to Italy 

Pactrol 427001/V12 P25F FMV Gas Control 

Pactrol 427001/V12 P25F FMV Gas Control 

Pactrol 427001/V32 P25F FMV1 Gas Control 

Pactrol P16DI 400601 Gas Control 

Pall 88033400 Filter 

Pall C3PFRP1 Filter 

Pall HC8900FCS39H550   Filter Element 

Pall HC9101FDS13H Filter 

Pall RCA218MZ090Z Switch 

Pall RCA218MZ090Z Switch 

Pall RCA218RZ090Z Deltadyne Differential Pressure Switch 

Pall RCA218RZ090Z Deltadyne Differential Pressure Switch 

Pall UE310AP40Z Filter 

Panasonic BR-2/3A Lithium Battery 

Panasonic Fx-101p-z Digital Fiber Sensor 

Panasonic LC-P1242AP: M5 Battery 

Panasonic LC-X1242P Battery 

Panasonic LC-X1242P Battery 

Panasonic LC-X1242P Battery 

Panasonic LC-X1242P Battery 

Pantron  6 SRLL-CLV-C4 Sensor 

Parker   P4BG2001A003 Proportional Pressure Regulator Range 



Parker 040 P1D-6LRN Packing Set 

Parker 07F38AC1 Air Filter 

Parker 07R313AC Regulator 

Parker 1025P04 00  27 Flexible Hose 

Parker 10648-16-16 Swivel Female 

Parker 131M14-488980 Solenoid Valve 

Parker 131M7550 Valve 

Parker 131M7550 Valve 

Parker 16848-10-8 Swivel Female 

Parker 1CA48-8-4 Crimp Fittings 

Parker 2341NAKBJNM1 Valve 

Parker 2341NAKBJNM1 Valve 

Parker 28P110QBM3KG161 Pressure Filter 

Parker 28P110QBM3KG161 Pressure Filter 

Parker 28P110QBM3KG161 Pressure Filter 

Parker 331N03 Namur Valve 

Parker 341L9534  Solenoid Valve 

Parker 341N01-8993-488980C2  Valf 

Parker 341N03-496131C2 Selenoid Valve 

Parker 341N03-496482C2 Valve 

Parker 341N03-496482C2 Valve 

Parker 341N03-496482C2 Valve 

Parker 341N05+496637P9 Valve 

Parker 341N3197 3&5 Way Solenoid Valve 

Parker 35045733302 Relief Valve 

Parker 4270 Housing 

Parker 481204044 Spare Parts Kit 

Parker 481865C2 Coıl,24Vdc 

Parker 495900F4 (Ex d mb IIC T4 to T6) 230V/50Hz Coil 

Parker 495905C2 Coil 

Parker 4M10F682EDMXSS Swivel Male Stud 

Parker 508-00-20-00 12A 115/230V 1Q 1-ph. IP20. NON-isolated Driver 

Parker 508-00-20-00 12A 115/230V 1Q 1-ph. IP20. NON-isolated Driver 

Parker 6FA40BB300-AB42-L  70HW-8R Cylinder 

Parker 7321BAN00 1/2 20 Bar 13MM NBR Selenoid Valve 

Parker 7322Z002C3D200P3 Valve 

Parker 7322Z002C3D200P3 Valve 

Parker 851058-120VAC Coıl Std-watt Dın 1" 

Parker 932017Q   Hydraulic Filter Element 

Parker 936711Q Filter Element 

Parker 936717Q Eco Element Coreless 

Parker 938723Q Filter 

Parker 9-F-1200-B-11 Flow Control 

Parker 9-F-1600-B-11 Flow Control 

Parker 9F1600S Flow Control Valve 

Parker 9-F-600-B-11 Flow Control 



Parker CB102SAR2006  Resolver 

Parker D3FPE01YC 9NS00 Complete Solenoid Valve With Coil ( Proportional V 

Parker D3FPE01YC9NS00 Valve 

Parker D3W001Cnjw Valve 

Parker D3W020DNJW42 Solenoid Valve With Magnet 

Parker D4S03 312 144 09G0Q B1  Art.Nr.: 026-36013-H  Valve 

Parker D5HF 8W 24V 481865A2 Coil 

Parker Domnick Hunter P/N: VH2100  ( G1/2" Connection ) Compressed Air Heaters 

Parker Domnick Hunter P/N: VH2100  ( G1/2" Connection ) Compressed Air Heaters 

Parker Domnick Hunter P/N: VH2100  ( G1/2" Connection ) Compressed Air Heaters 

Parker Domnick Hunter VH2100PURE  Compressed Air Heater 

Parker DX2-621-70 Pneumatic Valve 

Parker DX3 ISO3 T.B Pneumatic Valve 

Parker E332B21 C08A Capacity Solenoid Valve 

Parker EF41-EE0 Amplifier Card 

Parker EGE25S1NPTCF Swivel Connector 

Parker EGE38S11/2NPTCF  Swivel Connector 

Parker EL16SOMD71 Assembled Adjustable Swivel Run Tee 

Parker EL16SOMD71 Assembled Adjustable Swivel Run Tee 

Parker EL16SOMD71 Assembled Adjustable Swivel Run Tee 

Parker EU3242P5008  Rod Seal 

Parker F3-38P-2-10Q Filter Element 

Parker FTCE1A20Q Filter Element 

Parker G04268 28P 2 10Q B HP Element 

Parker GE25S1NPTCF Straight, Male Connector 

Parker GE38S11/2NPTCF Straight, Male Connector 

Parker GS060200V Poppet Solenoid Valve 

Parker H06SDV Plate Pilot 

Parker Hanifin ZHM-100/450 Dew Point Transmitter 

Parker Hannifin 10MFP140SA10Q1EUR  220V Mobile Filter Station 

Parker Hannifin CDV120230 230V 17.24barg Time Controlled Condensate Drains 

Parker HE005910Q Filter 

Parker JC7-SD-AC220V 200MM Level Switch 

Parker Lucifer 341N01-8993 Valve 

Parker Lucifer 341N01-8993 Valve  Namur,4Mm-Horı.Pıl.22Mm,Spr.Rt 2341Nakbjnm1-A4 

Parker LV4B6B Safety Valve 

Parker Order No: 462-6+1C948-10-6+11C48-10-6 Hydraulic Hose 

Parker OSPP320000000800000G00000 Rodless Cylinder 

Parker P1D-6MRN Packing Set 

Parker P1F-040MS-0045   45 MM STROKE Piston 

Parker P1F-040MS-0050    50 MM STROKE Piston 

Parker P1F-040MS-0055   55 MM STROKE Piston 

Parker P1F-040MS-0070   70 MM STROKE Piston 

Parker P1F-050MS-0045  45 MM STROKE Piston 

Parker P1F-050MS-0050  50 MM STROKE Piston 

Parker P1F-050MS-0055  55 MM STROKE Piston 



Parker P1F-050MS-0070  70 MM STROKE Piston 

Parker P1F-T063MS-0152-G000   152MM STR Piston 

Parker P2LDX514EENDDB49 Pneumatic Valve 5/2 

Parker P2M2HBVP21600 Profibus Connectivity Equipment 

Parker P32RA13BNNP Regulator 

Parker PA58150-0025/SZ6032/25 Compact Cylinder 

Parker Part number: 3349111152 Gear Pump 

Parker Part number: 92617025C K-2309 FA57-25 Hydraulic Filter 

Parker PGP511A0110CS1D4NJ7J5B1B1 Gear Pump 
Parker PGP511A0190CS4D3NJ9J8B1B1 Manufacturer no.: 3349111089 Item number: 2476H-
3349111089-PK Gear  
Parker PGP511A0190CS4D3NJ9J8B1B1 Manufacturer no.: 3349111089 Item number: 2476H-
3349111089-PK Gear  

Parker PHC16-16F Coupler 

Parker PHC24-24F Coupler 

Parker PHN16-16F Coupler 

Parker PHN24-24F Coupler 

Parker PK8002A001 Piston Seal Kit 

Parker PK8002A001 Piston Seal Kit 

Parker PLBZ312ESNDCB49 Solenoid Valve 

Parker PM133AN Diaphragm 

Parker PN080HM001 Piston Seal 

Parker PS1E21101E Electropneumatic İnterface Module 

Parker PT.NO.3339111119 Pump 

Parker PV063R9K1T1NMFCK0424 Axial Piston Pump 

Parker PVCMAF1N1 Safety Valve 

Parker PXC-M121 Mini Pneumatic Limit Switch 

Parker RDM2PT21SVG 20 Relief Valve 

Parker Repair kit for P1F-T063MS-0152-G000 

Parker RG2HLTS171 Rod Gland Kit 

Parker RG2HLTS171 Rod Gland Kit 

Parker RHV25SRED0MDCF Hydraulic Valve 

Parker RS10M17S4SN1JW Pressure Reliefe Valve 

Parker S9 568/68-1/4-SO ORİGA  Oscillating Valve 

Parker SK-RE10MV Sealing Kit 

Parker SK-RE10MV Sealing Kit 

Parker SK-RE10MV Sealing Kit 
Parker type: NBR-7321BAN00, P/N. 443779W complete with coil type: 4818653D D5LF, 220V 
Solenoid Valve 

Parker VE 43-A-S-5 Valve 

Parker VE13 ESCO44E2  Valve 

Parker VGU/F.25/250.8.TS3.3 Art.No 20214122833 Charging Kit 

Parker VS111-800-20 Plug-in Amplifier 

Parker Watts R364G02C Pneumatic Regulator 

Parker Xb1Or7X2N O-Ring 

Passavant Werke 14238 Running Roller 

Pauly 1721Ex06 PV2092/2E /e2/i/stH7/24VDC Receiver, Light-/dark-switching Selectable 



Pauly 1884x05 PS20G19/ir/stH4 Transmitter, Forcibly Synchronized. Ltg. V. E. 

Pauly PP2445/308E /e2/q/1stLU5 Hole Detector Receiver 

Pauly PP2445/308S/e4/q/z3s/2stLU5/24VDC Hole Detector Transmitter 

Pauly PP2445CC2 /5m/2stLU5 Connecting Cable 

Pauly PP83201/2 /R/e1/1M16/1M20/z3s/1stLU5/230VAC Power Supply 

Pauwels Trafo ZS557/8112655 Set Of Gaskets For Tfo 81.1.2655 1600kva 

Pauwels Trafo ZS557/8112655 Set Of Gaskets For Tfo 81.1.2655 1600kva 

Pavone CGS4-C Junction Box 

Pavone CVF 200kN  Loadcell 

Pavone DAT400 Transmitter 

Pavone DSK-101 100 kg  Load Cell 

Pavone MC 302 Regulator 

Pavone MC302/P Indicator 

Pavone PSVA0000 Accessories 

Pch 1270 CHF8004 Measuring Instrument 

Pcm Pump 506071503 Rotor 12151.014C Rotor For Pump Mr2515-316 

Pcm Pump 506071503 Rotor 12151.014C Rotor For Pump Mr2515-316 

Pcm Pump 777487643 Stator 37274.1765 Stator For  Mr2515-316l Pump 

Pcm Pump 777487643 Stator 37274.1765 Stator For  Mr2515-316l Pump 

Peak IPEH-002021 Pcan-usb 

Peak IPEH-002022 Pcan-usb Opto-decoupled 

Pecofacet CAA28-5 Filter Element 

Pecofacet MPM1LX3 Filter Element 

Pecofacet SS622FD-5 Filter Element 

Pees Components AN535V07-18 Servo Amplifier Board Module 

Pempek L0SS01 SN:117820 Console Charger 

Penny&Giles EICT Signal Conditioning Electronics 

Penny&Giles EICT Signal Conditioning Electronics 

Penny&Giles EICT Signal Conditioning Electronics 

Penny&Giles SLS320/0650/L/66/10/N  Sensor 

Penny&Giles SLT190/0050/B/06 Linear Potentiometer 

Penny&Giles SLT190/0050/B/06 Linear Potentiometer 

Penny&Giles SLT190/0050/B/06 Linear Potentiometer 

Penny&Giles SLT190/0050/B/06 Linear Potentiometer 

Penny&Giles SSC Sensor 

Penny&Giles VM  Card For SLT 190/EICT 

Penny&Giles VM  Card For SLT 190/EICT 

Penny&Gilles Slt190/0050/B/06 Linear Potentiometer 

Penny&Gilles Slt190/0050/B/06 Linear Potentiometer 

Pentair 793Ted4208P5Clb Eazical Electro-Pneumatic Positioner 

Pentronic 5368667-001 Temperature Sensor 

Pentronic 5368667-001 Temperature Sensor 

Pepperl + Fuchs 045018 9401 10*10 Coupling 

Pepperl + Fuchs FVM58N-011K2R3GN-1213 Encoder 

Pepperl Fuchs 018937 OJ 500-M1K-E23 Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs 104095 Sensor 



Pepperl Fuchs 114211 SC3.5-G-N0-6M 123G1xxD Inductive Slot Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs 132958 KFD2-SR2-EX1.W  Relay 

Pepperl Fuchs 132960 KFD2-SR2-EX2.W Relay 

Pepperl Fuchs 133988 UB2000-F42-E6-V15  Ultrasonic Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs 186473 RL31-8-1200-RT/73c/136 Diffuse Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs 269988-0041 Cable Pull 

Pepperl Fuchs 3RG4022-3KB00-PF Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs 3RG6122-3GF00-PF Ultrasonic Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs 3RG6243-3NN00-0AP5  Ultrasonic Proximity Switch 

Pepperl Fuchs 3RG6243-3PB00-0AP5   Ultrasonic Proximity Switch 

Pepperl Fuchs 514857 PVM58X-011AGR0BN-1213 Multiturn Absolute Encoder 

Pepperl Fuchs 514857 PVM58X-011AGR0BN-1213 Multiturn Absolute Encoder 

Pepperl Fuchs Ident:181120 NCB10-30GM40-NO 123G1x3D Proximity Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs KFU8-DW-1.D Rotation Speed Monitor 

Pepperl Fuchs KLD2-PR-1.IEC PART NO. 099345 Fieldbus Power Repeater 

Pepperl Fuchs KLD2-PR-EX1.IEC1 Fieldbus Power Repeater 

Pepperl Fuchs KLD2-PR-EX1.IEC1 PART NO. 099344 Fieldbus Power Repeater 

Pepperl Fuchs LVL-M2-G31DB-P1N1NA-EB Mounting Level Probe 

Pepperl Fuchs ML100-8-1000-RT/103/115   Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs ML100-8-1000-RT/103/115   Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs ML100-8-1000-RT/103/115   Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs NJ8-18GK-N-150-10M Sensor Magnetic Proximity Switch 

Pepperl Fuchs NJ8-18GK-N-150-10M Sensor Magnetic Proximity Switch 

Pepperl Fuchs NJ8-18GK-N-150-10M Sensor Magnetic Proximity Switch 

Pepperl Fuchs PN: 129200 WE 77/EX - 2 115V  Switch Amplifier 

Pepperl Fuchs SJ5-K-E2-Y33968  033968  Sensor 

Pepperl Fuchs V1-G-2M-PUR Female Connector 

Pepperl+Fuchs RL31-5473C/136 Retroreflective Sensor 

Pepperl+fuchs UB6000-30GM-E4-V15 Ultrasonic Sensor 

Pepperl-Fuchs 188574 GLV18-8-200/115/120 Sensor 

Performer SH105A4ALC Scroll Compressor 

Performer SH105A4ALC Scroll Compressor 

Perolo 4429191000 Jaw Clamp 

Persta 200 JM 45.2 CV 202 Globe Vana 

Persta 200 LM 45.2 NY 203 Pump Circulation Valve 

Peter Electronic VB 400-40 APC Braking Device 

Peter Electronic VB 400-40 APC Braking Device 

Petro Bio EM3140 7,5 kW Bevi 380-420VD/50/60Hz, 2920 Fan Motor 

Petro Bio PC6030  secondary air 400/110 Fan Impeller 

Petro Bio PC6100 stage I, PBK2-3 Guide Vane 

Petro Bio PC6110 stage II, PBK2-3 Guide Vane 

Petro Bio PC6380 t=18mm Spacer Washer 

Petro Bio PC6390 t=2mm Spacer Washer 

Petro Bio PC6400 t=3mm Spacer Washer 

Petro Bio PC6410 t=4mm Spacer Washer 

Petro Bio PC6420 t=8mm Spacer Washer 



Petro Bio PC6440 primary air PBK2-3, hub 38mm Fan Impeller 

Petzl H10132.B (E99AC) Actic Head Light Blue 

Ph Hydraulic RD-I-G 3/4" Valve 

Ph Hydraulic RD-I-G 3/4" Valve 

Ph Hydraulic RD-I-G2 Valve 

Phd ML31894,REW,E Cylinder 

Philips LB104V03(A1) Lcd Panel Lg 

Phoenix 02832632 FL SWITCH LM 8TX Industrial Ethernet Switch 

Phoenix 1401031 SAC-5P-M12MS/1,0-PUR/M12FR SH5 Sensor/ Actuator Cable 

Phoenix 2732635 IBS OPTOSUB-MA/M/R-LK-OPC  Fo Converter 

Phoenix 2832771 FL SWITCH SF 8TX Industrial Ethernet Switch 

Phoenix Contact 0441083  Feed Through Terminal 

Phoenix Contact 1201730 NS 35/15 Dın Rail 

Phoenix Contact 2261038 SKBI 32/C Plug In Card Block 

Phoenix Contact 2284552 Interface Unit 

Phoenix Contact 2315230 Interface Unit 

Phoenix Contact 2701402  RAD-PIG-EF316-N-RSMA Antenna Cable 

Phoenix Contact 2866394 Power Supply 

Phoenix Contact 2901533 RAD-DAIO6-IFS I/o Extension Module 

Phoenix Contact 2901541 RAD-2400-IFS Wireless Module 

Phoenix Contact 2979498 Interface Unit 

Phoenix Contact 2979508 Interface Unit 

Phoenix Contact 3003224 Connector Accessory 

Phoenix Contact 3003347 Dın Rail Termical Block 

Phoenix Contact PSI-MOS-PROFIB/FO 1300 T T-coupler With Two Fiber Optic İnterfaces 

Phoenix MCR-SL-CUC-600-I order no: 2308098 Current Transducer 

Phoenix Mecano M10/Bgr.010 Electronic Cylinder 

Phoenix STEP-PS-100-240AC/DC/24DC/1.75 Power Supply 

PI TAPE  600mm - 900mm  Precision Mess Tape 

Picker AK12MFD2AA Heat Exchanger 

Pieper FRO-R70-7012-78-HT  Camera Lens 

Pietro Fiorentini  norval 2703175 orange , GT 495 , De=85 , Lo=300 , d=7.5    Spring 

Pietro Fiorentini Dival 600 /A MP DN 50 CLASS 150 (without slum shut…) Relief Valve 

Pietro Fiorentini ITEM CODE: 4904044 , GT 630+I-N CE   3"   Norval Kit 

Pietro Fiorentini VS AM 65 BP P2=130 mbar Relief Valve 

Pietro Fiorentini VS AM 65 BP S/N: 201303653400 Relief Valve 

Pil P43-600-Q50-PBT-2P-CM12 Sensor 

Pilz 570001 Switch 

Pilz 774029 PZA 300/24VDC 1NO,2NC  Safety Timer Relay 

Pilz 774059 PNOZ X7 24VACDC 2n/o Safety Relay 

Pilz 774310 PNOZ X3 24VAC 24VDC 3n/o 1n/c 1so  Safety Relay 

Pilz 774310 PNOZ X3 24VAC 24VDC 3n/o 1n/c 1so  Safety Relay 

Pilz 774350 p2hz x3  Relay 

Pilz 774350 p2hz x3  Relay 

Pilz 777301 pnoz x2 8p  Relay 

Pilz PNOZ MM0.1P Security Unit 



Pilz PNOZ MM0.1P Security Unit 

Pilz PNOZ MMC2P Security Unit 

Pilz PNOZ MMC2P Security Unit 

Pilz PNOZ S4.1 24VDC 3N/O-1N/C Safety Relay 

Pilz PNOZ X1 24VAC/DC 3n/o 1n/c Relay 

Pilz PNOZ X3 230VAC 24VDC 3n/o 1n/c 1so  Safety Relay 

Pilz PZE 9 24VDC 8n/o 1n/c Relay 

Pilz Type: 751 134 Safety Contactor Relay 

Pinter M0131A-025-Aao Pressure Switch 

Pinter M0131A-026-Aao Pressure Switch 

Pinter M0131A-027-Aao Pressure Switch 

Pintsch Bubenzer 8-001191500214 Tacho Hub Set D=49 M8 Sfb16-25/Kfb25-40 

Pintsch Bubenzer 8-554.72 SEL 072-77 Flange 

Pintsch Bubenzer 8-902450045748 Brake Kfb 25, Hl, Gb, El, S300-45°, 207V Dc 

Pintsch Bubenzer 8-990.413 ( For Model SF15N ) Sealing Ring 

Pintsch Bubenzer A 24/32.28-15-N 4 (8-401.736.1) Coupling 

Pintsch Bubenzer A 24/32.28-15-N 4 (8-401.736.1) Coupling 

Pintsch Bubenzer A 24/32.28-15-N 4 (8-401.736.1) Coupling 

Pister RKH20S 13 4965 DFA Stainless Steel Ball Valve 

Pister SKH DN40R32 G3/2 3993 1 RV  P/N:520-040-001 Valve 

Piv JURID ZKY711 QUAL. 131 Brake Band Sıze 1 

Piv PIV-COUPLING SCCA1 According To Print : 52/9 

Pizzato 2D6D413B- F31LP60 Door Safety Reset Device 

Pizzato CS AR-05V024  Module 

Pizzato E2 1SC2AVA19GA Key Selector 

Pizzato FD 1876 Limit Switch 

Pizzato FD 525 Switch 

Pizzato FD 983-M2 Switch 

Pizzato FD1878 Safety Switch 

Pizzato FD1878 Switch 

Pizzato FD1878 Switch 

Pizzato FD1878 Switch 

Pizzato FD1883-M2 Switch 

Pizzato FD542 Switch 

Pizzato FD542 Switch 

Pizzato FL 1883-E9 Switch 

Pizzato FL 1884-E9 Switch 

Pizzato FL 501 Switch 

Pizzato FR 1655 Switch 

Pizzato Fr 1896 Switch 

Pizzato FR 538 Switch 

Pizzato fr 555 Switch 

Pizzato fr 555 Switch 

Pizzato FR 693 Switch 

Pizzato FR 993 Safety Switch 

Pizzato FS 2896D024 Switch 



Pizzato FW 2092-M2 Safety Switch 

Pizzato MKV11D09 Switch 

Pizzato NA B110HE-DN2 Limit Switch 

Pizzato NA B110HE-DN2 Limit Switch 

Pizzato NA B112KC-DN2 

Pizzato NA B220BB-DN5 Switch 

Pizzato NA G110BB-DMK  Switch 

Pizzato NA G110BB-DMK  Switch 

Pizzato SR AL42AN2-A01N Modul 

Pizzato VF AF-TR5 Rope Holder 

Pizzato VF B2 Switch 

Pizzato VF B501 Switch 

Pizzato VF F05 Rope 

Pizzato VF KEYD1 Switch 

Pizzato VF M870 Clamp 

Pizzato VF T870 Bolt 

Planar 944-0791 System Interface Board 

P-Line RC 11 DD 4030 Contactor 

P-Line RC 22 DD 4030 Contactor 

PMI MSB20S-N  Amt Linear Guide Slider Bearing 

Pmp YT-870M100 Limit Switch Box 

Pmv EP5XX-LBNU-23K01-PV9DA-4Z  Positioner (sn K047257) 

PN7002 Pressure Sensor 

Pneumatex AQUAPRESSO AD 8 L 10 BAR ART.NO.7111000 Acumulator 

Pneumatex STATICO SD 8.3 3BAR 8L ART.NO.7101000 Acumulator 

Pneumax 1321.50.30.01  Repair Kit 

Pneumax 1321.50.30.01X  Pneumatic Cylinder 

Pneumax 1390.63.60.01 Pneumatic Cylinder 

Pneumax 1390.63.60.01 Repair Kit 

Pneumax 824.52.3.5.M2  Valve 

Pneumax 824.52.3.5.M2  Valve 

Pneumax S 5  24VDC 3/2 N.C. Valve 

Pneutrol Spares AW420/00250 Load Cell 

Pneutrol Spares AW420/00250 Load Cell 

Poclain Hydraulics MS18-2-111-A18-2A50-2500 Sealing Kit 

POLAM NAKLO 2161-120/032T Fixed Plug In Socket 

Polo MAF-0250  Magnetic Filter 

Ponar 2UZSG16/10-G-SO51 Return Valve/remag: 216-000156-n 

Ponndorf order number: 10-050-062 MODEL : P CLASSIC 50 TWIN-RST Pump Hose 

Poseico AT847LT S28X  Thyristor 

Poseico ATD250HVIS33 Thyristor Insulated Module 

Poseico ATD250HVIS33 Thyristor Insulated Module 

Poseico ATD250HVIS33 Thyristor Insulated Module 

Poseico ATD250HVIS33 Thyristor Insulated Module 

Posital Fraba  UCD-IPT00-01024-Y060-2RW Encoder 

Power Genex SEL-WA1ON Electro Pneumatic Positioner 



Power Hydraulik  PM 207-59-T Flow Divider 

Power Hydraulik  PM 207-59-T Flow Divider 

Power Jacks F829857 10TE Key UPR 24:1 Screw Jack 

Power One 24KMP12-051212-201 (DC/DC) Converter 

Powerflow 720-01-305 Timer 

Powerflow 740-02-454/2 Solenoid Valve 

Power-Genex SS2R-WN2NON3R Smart Valve Positioner 

Pr Electronic 4116 Universal Transmitter 

Pr Electronic 4501 Display/ Programming Front 

Pr Electronic PR4501   Universal Transmitter 

Pratissoli R3-450-HP  Pressure Control Valve 

Pratissoli S455Hp-310 Safety Valve 

Pratissoli TIMAX 100 Pressure Regulator 

Precima PMG 500-S Fast Response Rectifier 

Precision PD6200-7H5 Provu Analog Input Flow Rate/totalizer 

Pressure Tech CYL300-SS3-06-S-35-P-A Single Stage Cylinder Regulator 

Pressure Tech CYL300-SS3-06-S-35-P-A Single Stage Cylinder Regulator 

Pressure Tech MINI300-06-S-01-K-N Pressure Regulator 

Pressure Tech PT-C-024-001 Panel Mounting 

Pressure Tech XHR311-06-S-50-P-2-R-NL Piston Sensed Dual Heated Regulator 

Pressure Tech XHR311-06-S-50-P-2-R-NL Piston Sensed Dual Heated Regulator 

Pre-Vent BR11 DN50 (2") JS1025 250/3 Stk. 20,00 2.107,20DN50 PN16 Control Valve 

Pro-Chem Analytik OxyT I - M Analyzer Oxygen Transmitter 

Procon 101C100F112C Pump 100 Psi 

Procon 101C100F112C Pump 100 Psi 

Procon 131A125F12GC Pump 

Procon series 1 10284  Pump 

Proface Pfxpu2Jccd46J0Nn00 Universal Modular Industrial Pc  Ps5700W Celeron 

Proface PFXPU2JCCD46J0NN00 Universal Modular Industrial Pc  Ps5700W Celeron 

Proface PFXPU2JCCD46J0NN00 Universal Modular Industrial Pc  Ps5700W Celeron 

Promet U-I,DC Multi Protection Relay 

Prominent 1001300  Univers.cable Cpl 5ph./anal./rs Orange2m 

Prominent 1001300  Univers.cable Cpl 5ph./anal./rs Orange2m 

Prominent 1001300  Univers.cable Cpl 5ph./anal./rs Orange2m 

Prominent 150041 Ph Sensor 

Prominent 732424 Electronic Card 

Prominent 732425 Electronic Card 

Prominent 792495 Diaphragm 86.5x 46.0 Ptfe 

Prominent 802011 3-pole l.float sz.IIw.suct.pipe PCB Level Switch 

Prominent CNPB1000PPE000A010 Dosage Pump 

Prominent CNPb1002PPE200A010 Dosing Pump 

Prominent GMXa1602PPT20000UA10000EN Dosing Pump 

Prominent MDLA600150SST000UA1000EN0 Dosing Pump 

Prominent Product number: D1CbW00601000VL1211M21EN Control Unit 

Prominent S2CB S2CBH07220PVTA020UA110S0EN Dosage Pump 

Propack D1 3X1,5 Mm 25 M Art. 475 Ptfe Sealing Tape 



Proportion Air QB1TBNICZP3BRGV1 Pressure Regulator 

Proportionair 55-17773-QB-QBT Regulator 

Prosoft Plx31-Eıp-Mbs Ethernet/Ip To Serial Modbus Gateway 

Protectowire PHSC 190-EPC Linear Heat Detector 

Protego 132220061 Flame Arrester For Protego® Fittings 

Proval KIT-A250-PS00TM001 Repair Kit 

Proxitron IKU 031.28 GS4 2451A Inductive Sensor 

P-RV 16 S 374076 Non-return Valve 

Prx TA20181803JZ53 Igbt Module 

Psg Flexotemp MPI 02 Melt Pressure Input 

Psg Flexotemp SMA 09 G2 Digital Output Module 

Pti DIN505L Plummer Block Housing 

Ptm DA0050-365 Rotary Drive 

Puls CS10.241 Power Supply 

Puls Electronic BT-2C  Load Cell 

Puls ML50.100 Power Supply 

Puls ML50.100 Power Supply 

Puls QS20.241 Power Supply 

Pulsotrnic KJ5-M18MB50-ANI   08317141700  Sensor 

Pulsotrnic KJ5-M18MB50-ANI   08317141700  Sensor 

Pulsotrnic KJ5-M18MB50-ANU Sensor 

Pulsotronic KJ8-M18EN75-DPA-V2 Sensor 

Pulsotronic KJ9-M30MB40-ANI 08317141600 Inductive Sensor 

PVD N-525 Solenoid Valve 

PVD T-PA 80 CE  Pneumatic Actuator 

Quifer KPM-008 N Spring 12 Actuator 

Quifer KPM-020 N Spring 16 Actuator 

Quifer KPM-030 N Spring 20   Actuator 

Quifer KPM-040 N Spring 20 Actuator 

Quifer KPM-140 Actuator 

Quifer KPM-200 Actuator 

Raasm 10705 Brake And Clutch Bleeder 

Raasm 35163 Pump 

Raasm 8530.101 Hose Reel 

Raasm 89109 Air Water Hose 

Raasm Art. 68213 Grease Dispensers 

Raasm Art.Nr.: 68213 Pompa Tamir + Revizyon Servis Bedeli 

Raasm MDV-L10 Inductive Sensor 

Raasm MDV-L6 31503803 Inductive Sensor 

Raasm MDV-L6 31503803 Inductive Sensor 

Raco Ptfe 6/8  2m Heated Line 

Raco Ptfe 6/8  3.5m Heated Line 

Radio Energie RE0444 L1B 0,06CA 5000TR/MN Tachogenerator 

Rae System O2-LEL-CO-H2S-VOC) Lite Dedector 

Ransburg  D CCV-403-SS Valve Assy 

Ransburg  D CCV-403-SS Valve Assy 



Rapid Controls Model: SAB-Q2-2-SSI  Linear Sensor To Abz Quadrature Converter 

Rasnel Laser 940141D Laser Pointer 

Rasnel Laser Serial Number: 2015 4646  Laser Sensor 

Ravioli BFRS35R3 Switch 

Raychem T-M-10-S/0+200C Mechanical Line Sensing Thermostat  (0-200°c) 

Raytek MI-RAYMI3LTHCB3 Sensor 

Raytek PN XXXSYSECPI  Position Indicator With Manual 

Raytek RAYMI310LTHCB3 Sensor 

Raytek Raymı3Comm Communication Box 

RBR Valvole S10 (BIDIRECTIONAL) DN150 Ball Valve Without Actuator 

RBR Valvole S10 BIDIRECTIONAL DN100 CLASS150 Balla Valve (without Actuator) 

RBR Valvole S70HP BIDIRECTIONAL DN50 CLASS 800 Ball Valve (without Actuator) 

RBR Valvole type: S70HP Size: DN15 (1/2") Ball Valve 

RBR Valvole type: S70HPW Size : DN80 Ball Valve Without Actuator 

RBR Valvole type: S70HPW Size : DN80 PN40 Ball Valve Without Actuator 

RBR Valvole type: S70HPW Size : DN80 PN40 POS NO:205 Ball Valve Without Actuator 

RBR Valvole type: S70HPW Size: DN50 Ball Valve Without Actuator 

RDA Electronics LL200 Load Limiter 

Rebs 1192568 Pump 

Rebs 3541698 VEK 06/01-10/6RV/MV Distributor 

Rebs 3542618 VEK 8/4-10/6RV Distributor 

Rebs 3542828 VEK 16/05-10/06RV Distributor 

Rebs 3542836 VEK 06/03-06/06RV Distributor 

Rebs 3542837 VEK 08/06-10/06RV Distributor 

Rebs 7 400502-12/8VAD 1,2 TLR 2-12/8VA Distributor 

Rebs 7 400502-12/8VAD 1,2 TLR 2-12/8VA Distributor 

Rebs 7400506-12/8VAD1 ,2 Distributor 

Rebs 7400507-12/6VAD1 ,2 Distributor 

Rebs 7400703-18/12VA VTLM 3-18/12 VA RL Distributor 

Rebs 7400703-18/12VA VTLM 3-18/12 VA RL Distributor 

Rebs 7400704 VTLM 4 RL,G1/2-G3/8  Distributor 

Rebs 7400706 VTLM 6 RL G1/2 - G3/8  Distributor 

Rebs 9818056  Pressure Maintenance Valve 

Rebs 9818056  Pressure Maintenance Valve 

Rebs 9818056  Pressure Maintenance Valve 

Rechner KAS-80-23-A-D20-PA-Z02-1-HP Sensor 

Rechner KAS-80-26/113-A-D22-PTFE-100C-Y5-1-HP Sensor 

Reco 10600013 Electromagnetic Solenoid Valve 

Reco 10600013 RM-N 4.5 Magnetic Valve 

Reco 10600013 Solenoid Valve 

Reco 10600013 Solenoid Valve 2/2 Ng4,5-8p-24vdc 

Reco 2/2 NG4,5-8P Solenoid Electromagnetic Valve 

Reer ACT-S-A-RB  Actuator 

Reer ACT-S-A-RB  Actuator 

Reer ACT-S-S-RB Actuator 

Reer ACT-S-S-RB Actuator 



Reer AD SR1 type4-SIL CL3-PLe, Safety Interface 

Reer CD5 M12, 5 pin, 5m  Cable 

Reer CD5 M12, 5 pin, 5m  Cable 

Reer EOS4 753 A Role 

Reer EOS4 753 A Role 

Reggiana  R=25,46 RFA  Gearbox 

Reggiana  RD1 154B8700M7 RR 65D MC R=1:16,32 RF Reducer 

Reggiana  RD1 154B8700M7 RR 65D MC R=1:16,32 RF Reducer 

Reggiana  RR105DFS R=25,46 RFA  Gearbox 

Reggiana  RR105DFS R=25,46 RFA  Gearbox 

Reggiana  RR65T FS R=57,29 RF A S/N:05455847-0001  Gearbox 

Reggiana Riduttori  GR.180 RR310/810 Connection Element 

Reggiana Riduttori  GR.90 Connection Element 

Reggiana Riduttori  RR 510 MC R=4 A   Gearbox 

Reggiana Riduttori  RR 65 FS R=6,21 RF Gearbox 

Reggiana riduttori 154B5587M1 RR310D MS R=21.68 RF Gearbox 

Reggiana riduttori 154B5587M1 RR310D MS R=21.68 RF Gearbox 

Regloplas 600.350100016 w/o coils 90Smart Valve Block 

Rego 1588 VN Pressure Regulator 

Rego 1588 VN Regulator 

Rego 1588 VN Regulator 

Rego 1788B High Pressure Regulator 

Rego 1788B High Pressure Regulator 

Rehfuss SM031WG-IEC71C Schneckengetriebe - Iec 

Rehfuss SR240L-Anbau Stirnradgetriebe 

Reign Power LP1040D-05S 5VDC  Power Supply 

Reign Power LP1300D-24MDA 24V Power Supply 

Reign Power LP1300D-24MDA 24V Power Supply 

Reineke 20/00001 Hydraulic Hose Line 

Reineke 20/00002 Hydraulic Hose Line 

Reineke ART.NO:41/00272 FOR SERVO VAVE ESS/PSS/ST/HSA/RKA-V/ 24X DI Seal Kit 

Reitz FPF101-008040-02 Replacement Cartridge For Round Filters 

Reitz RFF113-008014-10  Round Filter 

Reitz RFF113-008014-10  Round Filter 

Reitz RFF113-014016-10  Round Filter 

Reitz RFF113-014016-10  Round Filter 

Reitz RFF113-018016-10  Round Filter 

Reitz WXE022-110101-00 Shaft 

Reitz WXE022-120104-00 Shaft 

Releco C3-A30FX/DC24V + with base S3-B Auxiliary Relay 

Releco C4-A40X/AC115V Power Relay 

Remo-Hse Art.Nr.: 2431010 Cable 

Remo-Hse HV-Control 140M Control Equipment For High Voltage Units 

Remote Control RC250-SRF060 PARÇA NO:00R15163126  Seal Kıt 

Remote Control RC250-SRF060 PARÇA NO:00R15163126  Seal Kıt 

Remote Control RC280-SRF060 F16/F12/F25-46 



Remote Control RC280-SRF060 F16/F12/F25-46 

Remote Control RC88-SRF060 PARÇA NO:00R15183817 

Remote Control RC88-SRF060 PARÇA NO:00R15183817 

Resatron RSF 58 PN 29-3-B-W1N-DS-F2 Absolute-angle Encoder 

Re-spa E0606001 Potentiometer 

Re-spa SU-M.25 Sensor 

Revalco TAR3DE 400A          Transformer 

Revere 5123-1,0t-C3-20P1 Load Cell 

Revere SHBxR-100kg-C3-SC  3M/6W Load Cell 

Revere SHBxR-100kg-C3-SC  3M/6W Load Cell 

Revere SHBxR-100kg-C3-SC 3M/6W Load Cell 

Revere SHBxR-20kg-C3-SC 3M/6W Load Cell 

Revo RS5012005600000 Shut-off Valve Butterfly 

Revo RS5050007800000 Shut-off Valve 

Rexnord 505A1-C-4.692:1 Falk Gear Drive 

Rexnord Addax LRA 650.425 SS Coupling And Shaft 

Rexnord HOR 400-D42/NA-001 Hydroflow 

Rexnord LRR 485.625 SS Coupling And Shaft 

Rexnord P/N : 201430 Composite Assembly Shaft 

Rexroth  041148035620 Poppet 

Rexroth 0820061001 Valve 

Rexroth 1331201000 ICM-DA-012-0012-M  Mini Cylinder 

Rexroth 1605-362-61 L=1680 Guide Rail 

Rexroth 3730171100 Pressure Reducer 

Rexroth 4WE 10 G5X/EG205N9K4/M Directional Spool Valve 

Rexroth 4WE6D62/E624N9K4QMA624/1 R900574632 Solenoid Valve 

Rexroth A10VS045-DR31R PPA12N00 Hydraulic Pump 

Rexroth A10VS045-DR31R PPA12N00 Hydraulic Pump 

Rexroth A10VS045-DR31R PPA12N00 Hydraulic Pump 

Rexroth A10VS045-DR31R PPA12N00 Hydraulic Pump 

Rexroth GL62-4-A 288  Valve 

Rexroth LFA16E-71/CA40DQMG24FX08 R901153731 Solenoid Valve 

Rexroth M-35ED 6 U K13/350LG24N9K4 R900052621 Solenoid Valve 

Rexroth R067003000 New Linear Bearing 

Rexroth R067003000 New Linear Bearing 

Rexroth R151244013 Single Splinter 

Rexroth R151249012  Bearing 

Rexroth R151249012  Bearing 

Rexroth R151249012  Bearing 

Rexroth R151249012  Bearing 

Rexroth R160510431 L=236 MM (7210) Linear Guide Rail 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 



Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165119420 Ball Rail Runner Block 

Rexroth R165121420 Lineer Bearing 

Rexroth R165121420 Lineer Bearing 

Rexroth R480627365 Tie Rod Cylinder 

Rexroth R900005538  Cable Socket 

Rexroth R900020828 AB31-14/3-1A2A3A-Z6 Oil Temperature Switch 

Rexroth R900052392 Valve 

Rexroth R900229635 ABZFV-RE2-1X/M-A Clogging Indicator 

Rexroth R900407394 Z2S 10-1-3X/ Valve 

Rexroth R900485830 PR4-1X/0,40-700WA01M01  Radial Piston Pump 

Rexroth R900485830 PR4-1X/0,40-700WA01M01  Radial Piston Pump 

Rexroth R900490630 16W03 Clamp Pump 

Rexroth R900490630 16W03 Clamp Pump 

Rexroth R900500285 / DBC 30-2-52100YU Pressure Relief Valve 

Rexroth R900552009  4WE 6 G6X/EG24N9K4/V Way Valve 

Rexroth R900552009  4WE 6 G6X/EG24N9K4/V Way Valve 

Rexroth R900597747  Db20g2-5x/315 Valve 

Rexroth R900597747  Db20g2-5x/315 Valve 

Rexroth R900597747  Db20g2-5x/315 Valve 

Rexroth R900702060   VT-MSPA1-1-1X/V0/0 Amplifier Card 

Rexroth R900702060   VT-MSPA1-1-1X/V0/0 Amplifier Card 

Rexroth R900702060   VT-MSPA1-1-1X/V0/0 Amplifier Card 

Rexroth R900891744 Repair Kit 

Rexroth R900912910 Valve 

Rexroth R900917112 4We 6 H61/Eg205N9K4 Valve 

Rexroth R9009212675 / LFA 25 GWA-71 Hydraulic Valve 

Rexroth R900930049 4WEH16D7X/6EW230N9K4 Directional Control Valve 

Rexroth R900937811 LFA 16 WEA-7X/V Control Cover 

Rexroth R900940561 4WREE 6 V16-2X/G24K31/F1V Solenoid Valve 

Rexroth R900958999 Control Vt-Hnc100-1-23/W-08-P-0 Control 

Rexroth R900958999 Control Vt-Hnc100-1-2X/W-08-P-0 Control 

Rexroth R901017048 Connector Socket 

Rexroth R901088612  16W28 Overload Pump 

Rexroth R901088612  16W28 Overload Pump 

Rexroth R901106596 VUCN-10A-00 (0,5 BAR) 043123008500000   Hydraulic Cartridge Valve 

Rexroth R901147131 PGH5-3X/100RR11VU2  Gear Pump 

Rexroth R901161438 M-3SP 6 C3X/420VJ 3/2 Directional Seat Valve With Fluid Operation 

Rexroth R901170487 Z1FG 6P8-4X/V Throttle Valve –zr901170487 

Rexroth R901241656 Vt-sspa1-1x/m12/1/v00 Female Connector 

Rexroth R901278760 – 4WE10D5X/EG24N9K4/M  Directional Spool 

Rexroth R901335400  DBEM 10-7X/200YG24K4M Valve 

Rexroth R901335400  DBEM 10-7X/200YG24K4M Valve 

Rexroth R901335405 DBEM 10-7X/50YG24K4M Valve 



Rexroth R901335405 DBEM 10-7X/50YG24K4M Valve 

Rexroth R902156530 Single Parts 

Rexroth R902160774 A2FE56/61W-VZL100 Motor 

Rexroth R902402829 A4VSO-180LR2G/30R-PP B25 N00 Pump 

Rexroth R902402829 A4VSO-180LR2G/30R-PP B25 N00 Pump 

Rexroth R902402829 A4VSO-180LR2G/30R-PP B25 N00 Pump 

Rexroth R902402829 A4VSO-180LR2G/30R-PP B25 N00 Pump 

Rexroth R902435089 A A6V M 355 HA2 /63W2-VZH020 A  Axial Pump 

Rexroth R928005708  Type:1.0095G25-A00-0-P Hydraulic Filter 

Rexroth R928005708 1.0095 G25-A00-0-M Filter Element 

Rexroth R928005999 1.0630 H10XL-A00-0-M Filter Element 

Rexroth R928006873 Oil Filter 

Rexroth R928007933  2.0004 G25-AH0-0-V Filter Element 

Rexroth R928007933 2.0004 G25-Ah0-0-V Filter Element 

Rexroth R928007933 2.0004 G25-Ah0-0-V Filter Element 

Rexroth R928007933 2.0004 G25-Ah0-0-V Filter Element 

Rexroth R928017144 9.110LA H10XL-A00-0-M SO3000 Filter Element 

Rexroth R928017144 9.110LA H10XL-A00-0-M SO3000 Filter Element 

Rexroth R928017144 9.110LA H10XL-A00-0-M SO3000 Filter Element 

Rexroth R928017251 9.240LA H10XL-F00-0-M SO3000 Filter Element 

Rexroth R928017597 Filter 

Rexroth R928019816 1.1000 G40-A00-0-M Filter Element 

Rexroth R928023921 1.0145 G40-000-0-M Filter Element 

Rexroth R928023921 Filter Element 

Rexroth R928023921 Filter Element 

Rexroth R928046714 Filter 

Rexroth VDC-NPK4-4WE6 J62/EG24  Hydraulic Directiıonal Control Valve 

Rexroth WE2SP-M12X1 R928028411 Solenoid Coil 

RFS fx999-Z-62S  Diaphragm Set For Rmf-z-62s 

RFS Model: RMF-Z-62S 24 vdc Pulse Valve 

RGM RPL120 i=50 Planetary Gearbox 

RGS Electro-Pneumatics C1519PP00B Pilot Valve With Dc Solenoid 

RGS Electro-Pneumatics E13AX0D00HA038 Solenoid Valve 

Rgs PLK01 Changeover Plate 

Rhomberg PSM-1130/5 Reverse Rotation Modul 
Richtrollen R 620247 ZZ Ø 15 x Ø 47 x 11 mm with V grooveV groove: 90 °; b = 7.6 mm Single Row 
Ball  

Rickmeier SNP3NN/22-R-N-06AA-P1-BB-BA Zahnradpumpe 

Rico Werk 490-427 Transformer 

Rico Werk 490-427 Transformer 

Rico Werk 490-427 Transformer 

Rico Werk 490-427 Transformer 

Rico Werk 490-450 Filter 

Rico Werk 545-750 Cable 

Rico Werk 545-750 Cable 

Rico Werk 545-750 Cable 



Rico Werk 545-750 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-810 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-810 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-810 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-810 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-812 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-812 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-812 Cable 

Rico Werk 584-812 Cable 

Rico Werk 591-293 Apmlifier 

Rico Werk 591-293 Apmlifier 

Rico Werk 591-293 Apmlifier 

Rico Werk 591-293 Apmlifier 

Rico Werk 591-298-UL Board 

Rico Werk 591-298-UL Board 

Rico Werk 591-298-UL Board 

Rico Werk 591-298-UL Board 

Rico Werk 591-305 Amplifier 

Rico Werk 591-305 Amplifier 

Rico Werk 591-305 Amplifier 

Rico Werk 591-305 Amplifier 

Rico Werk 591-305 Analog Signal Divider 

Rico Werk 591-326-1 Board 

Rico Werk 591-326-1 Board 

Rico Werk 591-326-1 Board 

Rico Werk 591-326-1 Board 

Rico Werk 591-605 Regulator 

Rico Werk 591-605 Regulator 

Rico Werk 591-605 Regulator 

Rico Werk 591-605 Regulator 

Rico Werk stock-no.545 747 Opto Cable Length 2 M 

Riegler 105248 1144.03-7,0 High-Performance Safety Valve 

Riegler 123499  KOM 7913/1 Filter Element 

Rietchle Thomas 5226130000 Joint 

Rietchle Thomas 5229700000 Joint 

Rietschoten 12244 Pneumatic Brake 

Rifox 101170G32012 Model Minox-G-1170 G 1/2" (BSP) Float-controlled Trap Pn 25 

Rimor A22802-17 / 70020.100.00.00 B / 2338-S-2-M-401 Pneumatic Actuated Butterfly Valve 

Rinck Electronic Lc-Tv-2I.2I Two Channel Isolation Amplifier 

Rinck Electronic TV 2I.2I 20MA.20MA GEB* Isolation Amplifier 

Ringfeder 7012 200X260 Locking Assembly 

Ringfeder 7012 75x115 Shrinking Device 

Ringfeder 7013.1 75x115 Clamping Set 

Ringfeder 7013.1 85x125 Clamping Set 

Ringfeder 7014  160x230 Locking Assembly 

Ringfeder 7110 22x32 Clamping Set 



Ringfeder GWE 5103.1-9 Elastomer Coupling 

Ringfeder M-111D-05500-XXXX Buffer 

Ringfeder Rfn 7012  100x145 Locking Assembly 

Ringfeder RFN 7013.1 75x115 Clamping Set 

Ringfeder RFN 7013.1 85x125 Clamping Set 

Ringfeder RfN 7014  160x230 Locking Assembly 

Ringfeder RFN 7110 22x32 Clamping Set 

Ringfeder ZW N265/72 Coupling Tire 

Ringspann D20 BK6800 Brake Lining 

Ringspann DV 020 FEM-430R-12  Brake 

Ringspann DV 020 FPM-040R-12 Brake 

Ringspann ELCO Th 2 HR E452 HR 380V, 50 Hz    Servo Breaker 

Ringspann FDZ 74 LZR Bearing 

Ringspann FXM 170-63 MX Integrated Freewheels 

Ringspann Thrustor Elco Th1 HR E451 HR 380 V, 50 Hz   Servo Braker 

Ritag SR 20.40-St DN20 PN6-40 Wafer Type Lift Check Valve 

Rittal 3241100 Sk Fan Filter 

Rittal 3305500 Sk Cooling Unit 

Rittal 3329540  Wall-mounted Cooling Unit Blue E Total Cooling 

Rittal 3329540  Wall-mounted Cooling Unit Blue E Total Cooling 

Rittal 3396273 Fan 

Rittal SK 3240.200 Fan Filter 

Rittal SK 3241.100 Cabinet Fan 

Rittal SK 3332540 Wall Mounted Cooling Unit 

Rittal SK 3332540 Wall Mounted Cooling Unit 

Rittal SK 3332540 Wall Mounted Cooling Unit 

Rittal SK 3383500 Roof Mount Cooler 

Rittal SK 3396.278 Controller 

Rittal SK 3396.278 Controller 

Rittal SK3237.110 Fanand Filter Unit 

Rittal SK3303500 Cooling Unit 

Rittal SK3304.540 Climate Control 

Rittal SZ 4315.600 Connection Cable 

Ritz  ASS40.5-01 Power Converter 

Ritz  VEN40.5-17 Voltage Transformer 

Rix Corporation ESX20S-9534Y Rotary Joint 

RMA-24-SSV RATE MASTER Flowmeter 

Rmg TME400VMDN080 Turbine Gas Meter 

Robert Shaw 571A-A Vibration Sensor 

Robuschi 1311101203 Lubrıcatıng Dısk - Drıven Rbs 115-125-126/f 

Robuschi 1518900901 Oıl Fıllıng Plug G 1' Rbs 145 - 175 

Robuschi 1518900901-A161 Oıl Fıllıng Plug 

Robuschi 1519400901 Oıl Draınıng Plug G 1' Rbs 145-175 

Robuschi 1519800901 Oıl Draınıng Plug G 1/2 Rbs 15-66f 

Robuschi 3119540301 Sealıng Spacer L.ı. Rb-lp 110 

Robuschi 3126420157 Gear Spacer 



Robuschi 3126440301 Bearıng Cover 

Robuschi 3176800108 Drıvıng Gear Rbs 115-125-126/f 

Robuschi 3176810108 Drıven Gear Rbs 115-125-126/f 

Robuschi 3186200001 Rotor Wıth Shaft Rbs 126 Drive 

Robuschi 3186210001 Rotor Wıth Shaft Rbs 126 Driven 

Robuschi 3186271203 Lubrıcatıng Dısk - Drıve Rbs 115-125-126/f 

Robuschi 3186280157 Spacer - Lubrıcatıng Dısk 

Robuschi 3256270100 Internal Rıng Jr 75x085x25 Rbs 115-125-126/f 

Robuschi RBS_126_F Blower 

Robuschi Rsm 32-12D 2B11 M153 3 Pump 

Rockwell Automation 1769-L33ER  Ompactlogix 2 Mb Enet 

Rockwell HRC45  C Scale Test Block 

Rocoil Rogowski 1012 / 2500R  60kA/1A  115/230VAC  2x3 Phase  S/N: IR-3846 Integrator Box 

Rocoil Type 1012 Flexible Coil 

Roemheld  ARTIKEL-NR. 9425887 

Roemheld 0154721 Wear Part Kit 

Roemheld 1547-106-B Block Cylinder 

Roemheld 1547-106-B Block Cylinder 

Roemheld 1547191 Cylinder 

Roemheld 1547191 Cylinder 

Roemheld 65050136M DMH200  Modul 

Roemheld NR: 4312-000 Hydraulic Centering Element For 2 Points 

Roemheld NR: 4312-000 Hydraulic Centering Element For 2 Points 

Roemheld NR: 4312-025 Hydraulic Centering Element For 3 Points 

Roemheld NR: 4312-025 Hydraulic Centering Element For 3 Points 

Roland LQ4C1FP16-Q DN40 Pneumatic Three-way Ball Valve 

Roland LQ4C1FP16-Q DN50 Pneumatic Three-way Ball Valve 

Roland RA21H-16C NPT1" Wire Mouth Safety Valve 

Roland RL3H1Y4C-16-L3(ZHF-16CDN32) Electric Three-way Control Valve 

Roland SCWIS-GG  5m. Double Sheet Sensor Cable 

Roland SCWIS-GG 10m. Double Sheet Sensor Cable 

Rollix 22 0741 01ZZ00 External Gear 

Rollon  NTE43 Slider 

Rollon 2040015.TC CON 5/13 Roller Slide 

Rollon TLC43-3200  Rollon Rail 

Romano LWLS1  Transmitter 

Romano LWLS1  Transmitter 

Ropex 740303 Resıstron-Temperature Control For Heating Fans  403/400Vac 

Ropex 740843 RES-408/400VAC Controller 

Ropex 885441 T-408-1 Terminal For Res-408 (#74084x) 

Ropex ATR-3 Analog Meter 

Ropex PD-3 Potentiometer 

Ropex PEX-W5 Current Transformer 

Ropex PEX-W5 Current Transformer 

Ropex PEX-W5 Current Transformer 

Ropex RES-403 Temperature Controller 



Ropex RES-403/400VAC Resistron Temperature Controller 

Ropex RES-403/400VAC Resistron Temperature Controller 

Ropex RES-409 / 400VAC Temperature Controller 

Ropex RES-420-L / 230VAC Temperature Controller 

Ropex RES-5011 00/400VAC Temperature Controller 

Rosa Sistemi MG 25 SL Q2 P2             Linear Rolles 

Rosa Sistemi MG 25 SL Q2 P2             Linear Rolles 

Rosa Sistemi MG 25 SL Q2 P2             Linear Rolles 

Rosa Sistemi MG 25 SL Q2 P2             Linear Rolles 

Rosa Sistemi MG 25 SL Q2 P2             Linear Rolles 

Rosemount 0305RC32B11 Integral Manifold 

Rosemount 0305RC52B11 Different Pressure Transmitter Manifold 

Rosemount 03095-0045-2812  Flow Meter 

Rosemount 1056-01-20-30-AN Transmitter 

Rosemount 1056-01-20-30-AN Transmitter 

Rosemount 1151DP3S52B1E8Q4T1 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 1151DP4S52B1C2Q4T1 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 2051CD1A02A1AH2E1M5 Transmitter 

Rosemount 2051CD2A02A1AH2E1M5 Transmitter 

Rosemount 2051CG4A02A1BM5V5Q4Q8QT Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 2051CG5A02A1BM5V5Q4Q8QT Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 2051TG3A2B21AB4I1M5D4 Inline Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 2088- G4S22A1M7K6Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 2088G3S22A2S1Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD0A02A1BB1H2L4Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD2A22A1AB4K5M5P2 Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD2A22A1AS2E8M5 Pressure Transmitter+1199 Seal 

Rosemount 3051CD2A22A1BB4M5E8HR5  Smart Flow Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD2A52A1Aq4 Transmitter 
Rosemount 3051CD2F22A1AAO1S1B411M5Q4DF + 1199WC253AFCS7 1LBOOO     Pressure 
Transmitter 
Rosemount 3051CD2F22A1AAO1S1B411M5Q4DF + 1199WC253AFCS7 1LBOOO     Pressure 
Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD3A22A1AB4M5 Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD3F22A1BS1I1M5Q4DF+ll99WDAB3AEFWK1DB        Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD3F22A1BS1I1M5Q4DF+ll99WDAB3AEFWK1DB        Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD4A02A1AS5 Transmitter Pressure 

Rosemount 3051CD4F22A1AA01B4I1Q4DF Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CD4F22A1AA01B4I1Q4DF Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051CG4A22A1AM5B4Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051DP1A22AIAB4HR5 4-20MA Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051S1CD2A2A11A1A11M5P1Q4Q8Q32 SERİAL NO:7967656 11/04 Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051S1TG1A2E11A2AB4D1Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051S2TG4A2E11A1AB4D1 Transmitter Pressure 

Rosemount 3051S2TG4A2E11A1AB4D1 Transmitter Pressure 

Rosemount 3051TG1A2B21AM5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG1A2B21AM5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 



Rosemount 3051TG1F2B21AB4Q4AO1 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG1F2B21AB4Q4AO1 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG1F2B21BB4M5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG1F2B21BB4M5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG2A2B21AM5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG2A2B21AM5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG3A2B21BB4K5M5P2 Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG3F2B21BB411M5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG3F2B21BB411M5Q4 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG3F2B21BS1B4I1M5Q4+ ll99WCC59AFFWG2DAO00      Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG3F2B21BS1B4I1M5Q4+ ll99WCC59AFFWG2DAO00      Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG4A2B21BB4K5M5P1Q4Q8 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG4A2B21BB4K5M5P1Q4Q8S5 Transmitter 

Rosemount 3051TG4A2C21AM5Q4HR5 Pressure Transmitter 

Rosemount 3095 RTD Assembly Head With Cable 

Rosemount 3144PD2F211B4M5Q4  Temperature Trasnmitter 

Rosemount 3144PD2F211B4M5Q4  Temperature Trasnmitter 

Rosemount 644HANAQ4  Temperature Transmitter 

Rosemount 644HANAQ4  Temperature Transmitter 

Rosemount 644HANAXAC1C8Q4  Smart Temperature Transmitter 

Rosemount 644HANAXAC8Q4  Smart Temperature Transmitter 

Rosemount 644H-I1-Q4  Temperature Transmitter 

Rosemount 644H-I1-Q4  Temperature Transmitter 

Rosemount 8705TSA060CEW0KDB3PD Flanged Magnetic Flowmeter Sensors 

Rosemount 8732EST1A1NAQ4 Magnetic Flowmeter 

Rosemount 8800DF010SA1N1D1E5M5Q4 Flowmeter 

Rosemount 8800DF010SA1N1D1E5M5Q4 Flowmeter 

Rosemount 8800DF010SA1N1D1E5M5Q4 Flowmeter 

Rosemount 8800DF010SA1N1D1E5M5Q4 Flowmeter 

Rosemount CMF200H545NAFZEZZZ Cmf Flon And Density Meter 

Rosemount CMF200H545NAFZEZZZ Cmf Flon And Density Meter 

Rosemount CMF300H551NAFZEZZZ Cmf Flon And Density Meter 

Rosemount CMF300H551NAFZEZZZ Cmf Flon And Density Meter 

Ross 1015K77 Repair Kit 

Ross 1449L77  Repair Kit 

Ross 338A13 Insert Above Spring 

Ross 429K77 Repair Kit 

Ross 435K 77 Repair Kit 

Ross 496K87 Repair Kit 

Ross 5500A6003 Sound Damper 

Ross 961K77 Service Kit 

Ross C5112A7005 Lubricator 

Ross C5211D6017  Compressed Air Regulator 

Ross C5H00C6412 Filter Oil Controller Combi 

Ross C5X00B4040 Valve 

Ross C5X00B4040A Regulator 



Ross C5X00B4040A Regulator 

Ross C5X00B4040A Regulator 

Ross Controls D1968B5904 Pressure Regulating Valve 

Ross Controls D1968B5904 Pressure Regulating Valve 

Ross Controls D2175A4910 Valve 

Ross Controls D2776B6001 Solenoid Valve 

Ross Controls Less Base DM2DXA6XB2X  Double Valve Sz12 110/50 Without Base Plate 

Ross D1968 B5904 Pressure Regulating Valve 

Ross D2153A5931 Valve 

Ross D2154A6905 Vacuum Valve 

Ross D2154A6905 Vacuum Valve 

Ross D2173B4916 Pneumatic Valve 

Ross D2173B5001 Pneumatic Valve 

Ross D2771B5001 Solenoid Valve 

Ross D2773B8011 Way Valve 

Ross D2776B5001 Way Valve 

Ross D2776B6011 Valve 

Ross D2776B8011 Valve 

Ross D2783A6912 Valve 

Ross D2783A6912 Valve 

Ross D3573B7630 Valve 

Ross D5500A8001 Silencer 

Ross J2374K77 Repair Kit 

Ross J3573C5259 Valve 

Ross T1968B6017 Flow Regulator 

Ross W6056B2417  Pneumatic Valve 

Rossi  MRV50UO3A 80.4...B5/56B3B8          Motoriduttorial Reducer 

Rossi  MRV50UO3A 80.4...B5/56B3B8          Motoriduttorial Reducer 

Rosta Art No: 07011005 Oscillating Mounting 

Rosta AU 45 Part No:07 011 005 Oscillating Mounting 

Rosta AU 45 Part No:07 011 005 Oscillating Mounting 

Rosta AU 45 Vibrating Element 

Rosta DO-A  50x200 Rubber Spring Element 

Rosta ST60L Drive Head 

Rosta ST60L Drive Head 

Rosta ST60L Drive Head 

Rosta Type: DO-A  50x200  Art.Nr.: 01041017 Wedge 

Rosta Type: DO-A  50x200  Art.Nr.: 01041017 Wedge 

Rotary power  C04VSK  O - Ring Kit 

Rotary power C0400VSK O Ring Seal Kit 

Rotary power C04C00980 Camplate Assy ( C 04) 

Rotary power C04C0217 Pıston Sub-assy - C04 

Rotary power C04C02170 Piston Sub- Assy- C04 

Rotary power C04C02172 Slıpper Plate 

Rotary power C04C02172 Slipper Plate 

Rotary power C04C21094 C04 Rotor 



Rotary power C04C25010 Rotary Power Slıpper Plate Bearıng 

Rotary power WN0WS81206 Bearing Plate 

Rotary power WN0WS81206 Bearing Plate 

Rotary power WNK81206JW Pressure Bearing 

Rotary power WNK81206JW Pressure Bearing 

Rotech DAM3ASA2M20 Switch 

Rotex 42 Steel Coupling 

Rotex Automation Limited Code: 3377-S2R  S/N: 11100539/1/10 Valve 

Rotex Fcs-5-1072 Isolatıon Compressıon Sprıng Type C 

Rotex GR42/92 NO. 1599-000004 Drive Coupling Insert  Trim System 

Rotex GR42/92 NO. 1599-000004 Drive Coupling Insert  Trim System 

Rotex GR42/92 NO. 1599-000004 Drive Coupling Insert  Trim System 

Rotex GR42/92 NO. 1599-000004 Drive Coupling Insert  Trim System 

Roth Hydraulics 4200003520 Filling Valve 

Roth Hydraulics 4200003520 Filling Valve 

Roth Hydraulics 4202005984 Shut-off Ball Valve 

Roth Hydraulics 4202005984 Shut-off Ball Valve 

Roth Hydraulics 4204003857 Valve 

Roth Hydraulics 4204009303 Gas Safety Valve 

Roth Hydraulics 4204009303 Gas Safety Valve 

Roth Hydraulics DB 600-220-63 Bleed Valve 

Roth Hydraulics DB 900-220-63 Bleed Valve 

Rotoflux A08-1501-05L One Way Rotary Duct 

Rotoflux A10-1708-17L Rotary Connection 

Rotoflux A10-701-05L   Rotary Joint 

Rotork 183099 Seal Kit 270-280 

Rotork AWT MOD 6B 10A-18A-3 Type 1 PM Chassis Complete 

Rotork AWTSet10A F10B4 [W/TIGHT IP68 IEC 529] 36RPM 380/3/50  Actuator 

Rotork IW6/IR1 140:1 F14 Input F25 Output 

Rotork IW9/IR2 720:1 F14 Input F30 Output  

Rotork type: IQS12 F10 B4 [IP68] 24RPM 110/1/50 Electric Actuator 

Rotronic HF532-WBD6X1XX Temperature And Humidity Transmitter 

Rotronic HF532-WBD6X1XX Temperature And Humidity Transmitter 

Royal UT276D-TP[B98] Cooling Fan 

Royal UT276D-TP[B98] Cooling Fan 

Rössel RM-Typ WMM-3,0-1Pt-B-470, FS, 4-w. Mineral İnsulated Resistance Thermometer Pt100/0 

Rössel RM-Type MU-PR/6331A2A, 4-20 mA, 7,2-35 V DC Temperature Transmitter 

Rsf Elektronik D649D00G2401 Encoder 

Rsg 92701330 270A1500/10/V4G38F Solenoid Valve 

Rtk CFER15C64S09 Spring 

Rtk CMEM15A60009 Diaphragm Assembly 

Rtk CSTK61150009 Rod Group 

Rtk ESTRBUN00030 Process Controller 

Rtk MV 5211 Control Valve 

Rtk REact 30E-112 S/N:16122531/010 Actuator 

Ru-Steel Type: RSP 0010 Set Of Flexible Element And Screw And Nut 



Rübsamen&herr 10 605 150X Filter Fan Lv 605, 230v 

Rübsamen&herr LV 605  230 V 0.27 A  50/61 W   50/60 Hz Fan With Filter For Mcc Panel 

Rüeger PBX150LA Pressure Gauge 

Rüster 212BR24BH.13x35.3.1Pt-2.0.4TT Bearing Resistance Thermometer 

Rüster 212BR24BH.13x55.3.1Pt-2.0.4TT/ 55mm Bearing Resistance Thermometer 

Rwt FC 2540 FA Dimensions 50 µm Filter Cartridge 

Rwt FC 2540 FA Dimensions 50 µm part No.F1.01.1 Filter Cartridge 

Sacemi IMM 63B P.250  Electro Pump 

Sacemi IMM 71A P.250  Electro Pump 

Saet  AMRUNYXG00020  Wheel 

Saet  Type: CR201A Encoder 10 Pulse Wıth Wheel 

Safco CS-NET-T Keyboard 

Saft 3,6V LS 26500  Lithium Battery 

Saft Type : SBL429-2   IEC 60623 CODE: 0805 Ni-cd 

Sai GM1 250 1H D 40 Serial No:0412103  Hydraulic Motor 

Sai L7B  3000 OR 9GTF  D90    Hydromotor 

Sai L7B  3000 OR 9GTF D90    Hydromotor 

Sai L7B  3000 OR 9GTF D90    Hydromotor 

Sai L7B-2000-OR-9GTF-D90 0030010016 Motor 

Sai L7B-2000-OR-9GTF-D90 0030010016 Motor 

Sai TF 3.5 600 9G Motor 

Saia Burgess KOP160J7MWVPN00 Electronic Time Relay 

Saia Burgess KOP160J7MWVPN00 Electronic Time Relay 

Saia Burgess Kop160J7Mwvpn00 Relais 

Saia Burgess Pcd2.C1000 Expansion Housing 

Saia Burgess PCD3.A400 Digital Output Module 

Saia Burgess PCD3.A400 Digital Output Module 

Saia Burgess PCD3.A465 Digital Output Module 

Saia Burgess PCD3.B100  Digital input module 

Saia Burgess PCD3.C200 Bottom Chasis 

Saia Burgess PCD3.E166 Digital Input Module 

Saia Burgess PCD3.M6560 Profibus Dp Master, Ethernet – Controller 

Saia Burgess PCD3.W720 Weighing Module 

Saia Burgess UFR4ND6F50ANNN Motor 

Saia Burgess XCG3-S1Z1 Microswitch 

Saia Burgess XGG3-88Z1 Microswitch Miniature 

Saia Burgess Xgk12-88Z1 Microswitch 

Saia-Burgess KOP128J7BAVPN00 Timer 

Saimo PLR2300 Encoder 

Saip LA - 3 LT Acumulator 

Saip LALS.1.3.1.O.G5.A Acumulator 

Salami 3PE65/65/S-P38P2   Pump 

Salami SP612080692 2PE16/D-P28P1   Oil Pump 

Salami SP612080692 2PE16/D-P28P1   Oil Pump 

Salami SP613011082  3PE55/D-P38P2   Pump 

Salmson NSB-S40-25 



Salmson NSB-S40-25 

Salmson NXL 33-25 Pump 

Salzer PD220B-220 Fan 

Samiflex A3 Coupling Set 

Samiflex A5  Art.Nr.: SAM-A5-PB-PB-ST-G Elastic Coupling 

Samiflex A5 Coupling Rubber 

Samil Industry L=340 Transparent Glass 

Samil Industry L=340mm Transparent Glass And Gasket 

Samkoon SK-070AS HMI Touch Screen 

Samson 1400-6792 Accessories For Positioner 

Samson 3725 Compact Positioner 

Samson 4763/111001110000000 Electro-pneumatic Positioner 

Samson P/N: 4763 Electro Pneumatic Positioner 

Samson P/N: 4763 Electro Pneumatic Positioner 

Samson Type: 2231 Thermostat 

Samson V.Type: 2111  02636600  T.Type: 2231  1010616 Valve + Thermostat 

Sanchem NO-OX-ID  8 Oz Tube Of A Special Grease Compound 

Sanhua DTG-A05034-901 Flow Filter Drier 

Sanhua DTG-A05034-901 Flow Filter Drier 

Sanhua DTG-A08044-901 Flow Filter Drier 

Sanhua DTG-A08044-901 Flow Filter Drier 

Santerno Sınus M 0002 4T Ba2K2 Inverter 

Santerno Zz0059218 Display 

Santerno Zz0061018 15Nur Drive 

Santerno ZZ0068040 Clamping Unit 

Sanyo Denki SM2862-5155 Stepping Motor 

Sanyo Denki SM2862-5155 Stepping Motor 

Sap HP  0,16 PESC.150 Three-phase Electropump 

Sapag JMA FPS DN80 09/458194 79  Butterfly Valve 

Sartorius BO-103960150 Daıo_bas-30 Can-modul 

Sartorius BO-103960150 Daıo_bas-30 Can-modul 

Sartorius BO-103960155 Ao2 Analog Output-modul 

Sartorius BO-103960155 Ao2 Analog Output-modul 

Sartorius BO-104650051 Dc-motor Bg44x50sı 24v-plg42s I=4:1 

Sartorius BO-104650051 Dc-motor Bg44x50sı 24v-plg42s I=4:1 

Sartorius BO-104650052 Dc-motor Bg44x50sı 24v-plg42s I=6,25:1 

Sartorius BO-104650052 Dc-motor Bg44x50sı 24v-plg42s I=6,25:1 

Sartorius BO-106150275 10t5/185 Dın 7721 Kev T#m#ng Belt 

Sartorius BO-106150275 10t5/185 Dın 7721 Kev T#m#ng Belt 

Sartorius BO-106310153 150x695 Fab-2e-fda Conveyor Belt 

Sartorius BO-106310153 150x695 Fab-2e-fda Conveyor Belt 

Sartorius BO-106700478 Lıvıng Hınge Draw Latch,w#th Secondary 

Sartorius BO-106700478 Lıvıng Hınge Draw Latch,w#th Secondary 

Sartorius-Intec PR5230  Combinatoric Process Transmitter 

Sartorius-Intec PR5230  Combinatoric Process Transmitter 

Sartorius-Intec PR5230  Combinatoric Process Transmitter 



Sas 1/4'' Hava Tarağı 

Sas 1/4 x 8mm Pneumatic Pet Air Comb 

Satronic MZ770 7225001 Photocell Cable 

Satronic MZ770S Short Photocell 
Sauer Danfoss Ident number: 80000167 Model Code: 90R250 KA5NN80 T3C8 K04 NNN 301428 
Serial number: N 

Sauter AVM321SF132 Actuator 

Sauter BUE050F200  3 Way PN10/16  DN50  KVS 40 Flanged Valve 

Sauter Bue050F200 3W-Fl.-Valve; Pn10/16; Dn50; Kvs 40 

Sauter DSB158F001 Pressure Switch 

Sauter DSB158F001 Pressure Switch 

Savino Barbera Part No : 15A/17/19  Complete Shaft 

Savino Barbera Part No : 26/32  Mechanical Seal 

Savino Barbera Part No : 51  Bolts And Nuts 

SBA 128-5077 Single-phase Isolating Transformer Utk 

Sc Hydraulic 11-5060A000 10-450-60 Pilot Valve Assy 

Sc Hydraulic 11-5124NDL0  Repair Kit, Dry-lube Air Section 

Sc Hydraulic 11-5148N010  Repair Kit 

Sc Hydraulic 11-5148N020A+11-5124N000 Repair Kit 

Sc Hydraulik 10-5VVAW030 Air Operated Liquid Pump 

Scam Filter D34 135 000 100Z  Filter Element 

Scam Filter S531 KIT OF D34 Gasket 

Scam Filters S238 Motor 

Scam Filters S27431 Gasket 

Scancon 2RMHD-360-N-15-24-65-13-B    Encoder 

Scb TD1 Time Drain 

Scenictek AG-S12864-1FFWJ-B Lcd Module 

Scenictek AG-S12864-1FFWJ-B Lcd Module 

Schaaf 070-052-09PUSN Seal 

Schaaf 070-052-09PUSN Seal 

Schaaf A0500VS00-1600  SRT.1493 Hand Lever Pump Repair Kit 

Schaaf A4202DSOO Sealing Set 

Schaaf A4202DSOO Sealing Set 

Schaaf B34330000 Bolt Tensioning Device 

Schäfer AFPR 4.01-1-273 Filter 

Schaffner Fn2080B-16-06 Faston General Purpose Fltr 

Schaffner RWK 305-45-KL Three-phase Dv/dt Reactor 

Scharco NIWA BV85 Insulation Relay 

Scheiing NG 20/120 Supply Unit 

Scheiing NG 20/230  Supply Unit 

Scheiing Prüfrex A 20 Electronic Stator 

Scheiing Prüfrex A 21 Electronic Stator 

Schenck 3732009 Proximity Switch Nj5-11n-g/6000 M14 8v 

Schenck 3732059 Inductive Proximity Switch Iga2008/ng5021 

Schenck Artikel-Nr. D726179.04  Rtn 220t 0,05% 

Schenck D724754.04 Load Cell Rtn 33t 0.05% 



Schenck D724782.04 Load Cell Rtn 47t 0,05% 

Schenck D724783.04 Load Cell Rtn 68t 0,05% 

Schenck D725409.06 Load Cell Vbb 0,5t C3 

Schenck D725417.04 Load Cell Vbb 50Kg D1 - Capacity 50Kg 

Schenck F217738.01 Dısocont System Cable Vsc 20106 

Schenck F217920.02 Dısocont Vlg 20100 Local Control Box 

Schenck Fga 20-Rsle Belt Tacho F020401.02 

Schenck V034917.B01 Vpb 20100 Profibus Card İnstallation Kit 

Schenck V053954.B01 VKK 28014 Aluminium 4 Kanal Cable Junction Box 

Schenck V058895.B06 Load Cell 

Schenk D726176.04 Load Cell Rtn 10t 0,05% 

Schenk F217904.02 Dısocont Vea 20100 

Schenk Fga 20-Rsle Belt Tacho F020401.02 

Schenk V003853.B02 Disocont System Unit Vse 20100 

Scherzinger 3030-070-B-DM-025-2 ID:201408 Pump 

Scherzinger REPSET Pump Repair Kit 

Scheuch DDMU Pressure Transmitter 

Scheuch sfe ddmu2-35 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Scheuch sfe istz-ac-ip65 Control Unit 

SCHIELE 1 SVR73011 OR3300 CT-AHS.22S  Timing Relay 

SCHIELE 1 SVR73021 OR3300 CT-SDS.22S Timing Relay 

SCHIELE 1SVR730040R3300  CT-WBS.22S Timing Relay 

SCHIELE 1SVR730100R3100 CT-ERS.12S Timing Relay 

Schimpf 02-25/2500 Servo Motor 

Schimpf 02-25/3000  Servo Motor 

Schimpf 02-25/3000  Servo Motror 

Schimpf 02-25/4500 Servo Motor 

Schimpf ELCO 460090025000 02-25/2500 ABB 90° Variable Speed Drive 

Schischek INBIN-P500 Pressure Switch 

Schischek INBIN-P500 Pressure Switch 

Schischek INMAX-15-BF Turn Actuator 

Schischek INMAX-15-BF Turn Actuator 

Schischek INPRO-TT-72 Safety Temperature Trigger 

Schischek INPRO-TT-72 Safety Temperature Trigger 

Schleicher 403101 Motoranalyzer-1-xl 

Schleicher 403124  Transport Case For Motoranalyzer-1 I Model 2 

Schleicher 403147  Usb İnstead Of Rs232 At The Motoranalyzer 1 

Schlüter IHTM-918-L36-1,5 KOPF  Inductive Sensor 

Schlüter SIHTM-918-L36  Sensor 

Schmalz SAXM50 Bell-shaped Suction Cups 

Schmalz SCPS 15 G02 NC M12-5 PNP  Part no. 10.02.02.04116 Data Compact Ejectors 

Schmersal 101092711 AZ 15/16-B1-1747 Straight Actuator 

Schmersal 161-B1E Actuator 

Schmersal AZ16-02ZVK-M16 Micro Switch 

Schmersal AZM 161SK-12/12RKA-024-M16 

Schmersal AZM 170-11ZRK-ST-2197 Siwitch 



Schmersal AZM 170-11ZRK-ST-2197 Siwitch 

Schmersal BNS 120-11Z Safty Sensor 

Schmersal SRB 301ST Relay 

Schmersal TKM/2TOE/90 24VDC Safety Component 

Schmersal TKM/2TOE/90 24VDC Safety Component 

Schmersal TKM/2TOE/90 24VDC Safety Component 

Schmersal ZS 332-11Y-M20 Micro Switch 

Schmidt DSL-300  Led Stroboscope (portable) 

Schmidt DT-105A Revolution Measuring Device 

Schmidt DX2-1000  Tension Meter 

Schmidt ETPX-200 Electronic Tansionmeter 

Schmidt Kupplung CPS 15.1 ø10 ø10 Coupling Rubber 

Schneider  XACB06 Control Station 

Schneider 9001K56RM Guard 

Schneider ECI850MG PLC Integrated Relay Server Data Converter Module 

Schneider ECI850MG PLC Integrated Relay Server Data Converter Module 

Schneider Electric ATV320U04M2C Frequency Inverter 

Schneider Electric ELN8P01100 Panel Graficzny 

Schneider Electric ELN8P01100 Panel Graficzny 

Schneider Electric XVA-C01       Mounting Base 

Schneider Electric XVB-C2B3 Visual Signal Indicator 

Schneider Electric XVB-C2B4    Visual Signal Indicator 

Schneider Electric XVB-C2B6    Visual Signal Indicator 

Schneider ELNMP4U15AAB Frequency Inverter 

Schneider ELNMP4U22AAB Frequency Inverter 

Schneider HMIGTO2300 Advanced Touchscreen Panel 

Schneider HMIGTO2300 Advanced Touchscreen Panel 

Schneider Kreuznach BOE 650-030-0-5-0A Box Amplifier 

Schneider Kreuznach Type: Hvm 090-060-1100-1H Servovalve 

Schneider Kreuznach Type: Hvm 090-060-1100-1H Servovalve 

Schneider LAD4RCG Rc Coil Suppressor 

Schneider LAD4RCU Rc Coil Suppressor 

Schneider LAD9V2 Mechanical Interlock 

Schneider LC1D09M7 09A Tesys D Contactor 

Schneider LC1D12M7 12A Tesys D Contactor 

Schneider LC1D18M7 18A Tesys D Contactor 

Schneider LC1D25M7 25A Tesys D Contactor 

Schneider LR9F5571 Electronic Thermal Overload Relay 

Schneider LU9BN11  Control Terminal Blocks 

Schneider LUFN11  Auxiliary Contacts 

Schneider METSEPM5340      Powermeter 

Schneider METSEPM5340      Powermeter 

Schneider MS 641 Power Supply 

Schneider RXM2AB1B7  Miniature Plug-in Relay 

Schneider RXM4AB1MD  Miniature Relay 

Schneider RXZE2M114M  Relay Socket 



Schneider S004.17.122.01 Manometer Valve 

Schneider S004.17.122.01 Manometer Valve 

Schneider S48907 7pin Test Cable For Test Kit 

Schneider SH100/40060/0/1/00/00/00/11/00 Servo Motor 

Schneider SM-100/40/050/P3/55/S1/B1  Sm Servomotor 

Schneider SM-100/50/030/P4/55/S1/B0  Servomotor 

Schneider Type: ATV320U40N4C  Drive 

Schneider XB4BD33 Black Selector Switch 

Schneider XCKMR-60947-5-1 Limit Switch 

Schneider XKBA1233CA Joystick Controller 

Schneider XMLA020A2S11 Pressure Switch 

Schneider XR2AB04K40 Limit Switch 

Schneider XS8-C4A1MPP20 Inductive Sensor 

Schneider XSAV02801 Inductive Proximity Switch 

Schneider ZB5AW313 Illuminated Pushbutton With Flush Push 

Schneider ZCK-Y11 Limit Switch Lever 

Schneider ZCK-Y59 Limit Switch Lever 

Schnorr 515900 DIN EN 16983 60 x 30,5 x 3,5 / lo = 5 Disc Spring 

Schrack PT570615 Relay 

Schrack PT570730 Miniatur Relay 

Schrack PT570730 Miniatur Relay 

Schrack RT424060 Power Pcb Relay 

Schrack type: RM732730 220AC 3K 16A  Relay 

Schreyer ANW100 24V DC Safety Relay 

Schroedahl K02-0202.1 TDM138UVW-CS Freewheel Clutch 

Schroedahl K02-0202.1 TDM138UVW-CS Freewheel Clutch 

Schroedahl K02-0202.1 TDM138UVW-CS Freewheel Clutch 

Schroeder 25DNZ10V Filter Element 

Schroff 20710-138 Cable 

Schuhmann 142155176888 DGW 4.00 GUC Switch 

Schurter 4430.1564 Circuit Breaker 

Schurter Fmad-0932-2510 Netfilter 

Schut 960.535 Position Sensor 

Schwille Elektronik SPE 660 Installation Instrument 

Sealmaster SRF-20R Standart Duty Flange Unit 

SED 00210.487.7080.S PTFE-TM/EPDM-K Diaphragm 

SED 00210.487.7100.S PTFE-TM/EPDM-K Diaphragm 

SED SHW.300.A3.9.WG.7.79 Valve 

SED SHW.300.A3.9.WG.7.79 Valve 

SED Type: 750  FCIV/PVC  HCL Flow Control 

Seepex  60/52-6L EPDM Stator 

Seepex 60/52-6L NBR Stator 

Seepex A6-A7-A7-R0-GA-X 254644/ 254645 Transmission 

Seepex A6-A7-A7-R0-GA-X 254644/ 254645 Transmission 

Seepex BN 1-6L Progressive Cavity Pump 

Seepex BN 1-6L Progressive Cavity Pump 



Seepex Bn 1-6L Pump 

Seepex BN 17-6L Comm Nr: 211746 Pump 

Seepex BN 17-6L Comm Nr: 211746 Pump 

Seepex Bn 17-6L Pump 

Seepex Comm number: 270668/2012 Type: BT 52-6L Stator Of This Pump 

Seepex MD 012-12 comm.-no.254647 Screw Pump 

Seepex ROTJ00600010AN00BX Rotor 

Seepex ROTJ00600020AN00BX 60/2-6L 1.4404 Rotor 

Seepex ROTL80600170AN09BX Rotor 

Seepex ROTL80600170SN09SC Rotor 

Seepex ROTL80600170SN09SC Rotor 

Seepex STAF00600020ANNX00 60/2-6L NBR Stator 

Seepex STAF00600170ANNX00 Stator 

Seepex STAF00600170SNNX00 Stator 

Seepex STAF00600170SNNX00 Stator 

Seepex STAF0060M500CNTX00 Stator 

Seepex STAH50600010ANNX00 Stator 

Seepex STAR0060M500CNTX00 Stator 

Seepex STAR0060M500CNTX00 Stator 

Seepex STAR0060M500CNTX00 Stator 

Seg A2-N-4-V-A14-GB Weight İndicator System 

Seg A2-N-4-V-A14-GB Weight İndicator System 

Seg A2-N-4-V-A14-GB Weight İndicator System 

Seikom 63377 NLSW45-3,230V AC Module 

Seikom 74297 NLSW45-4, 230V AC Module 

Seikom 75104 F6.2 Sensor 

Seikom 80399 G1/2 /PG7 Reducer 

Seikom Art.Nr :50272 F2  Airflow Sensor 

Seikom Art.Nr :50272 F2 50mm   Sensor 

Seikom Art.Nr :50272 F2 50mm   Sensor 

Seikom F2 Sond.1 Flow Sensor 

Seikom F2 Sond.1 Flow Sensor 

Seikom F2 Sond.1 Flow Sensor 

Seikom NLSW2AS3 Air Control Relay 

Seikom NLSW2AS3 Air Control Relay 

Seikom NLSW2AS3 Air Control Relay 

Seikom NLSW45-3 Airflow Monitoring 

Seikom RLSW5 50MM 81447/10 Flow Controller 

Seikom RLSW5 50MM 81447/10 Flow Controller 

Seikom RLSW5, 230V AC Compact Air Flow Monitor 

Seikom RLSW5, 24V AC/DC Compact Air Flow Monitor 

Seim KPXF#08X02X01RHU Repair Kit 

Seim Pa060#4A0Ta07Ro00 Screw Pump 

Seim Pa060#4A0Ta07Ro00 Screw Pump 

Seim PXF032#4BR0R00X01X0200  Pump 

Seim Pxf040#4Cr0A000X01X0200 Pump 



Seim Pxf040#4Cr0A000X01X0200 Pump 

Seim Pxf040#4Cr0A000X01X0200 Pump 

Seim PXF060#4AR0R0HUX01X3200 Screw Pump 

Seim PXF060-4AR0R000C13X0200 Pump 

Seim Pz102#3Ar0Z01Cv045Z0100 Pump 

Seim Vmp#030Av0400 Pump 

Seipee JM 100LB 4 B5  3KW 380V 1445REV/MIN Motor 

Seipee JM 71B-2 B3 Motor 

Seipee JM56B4 B14 Motor 

Seipee JM71B4B5 Asynchronous Motor 

Seipee JM80A4 B5 B5 0,55KW 1390REV/MIN Motor 

Seko 9900105105 SPH-1 -DJ- 6M Ph Probe 

Seko AF0F0050SHTSST3 Pneumatic Diaphragm Pump 

Seko MS1A094A31B4000 Dosing Pump 

Seko SRH-1-AU-S 6 Prob 

Selec XC 410 Pulse Counter 

Selet B50E189V010C5 Sensor 

Semikron SKM75GB12T4 Igbt Module 

Senotec CLC 40-SM8 Switching Amplifier 

Senotec R2T-3/5L20 Sensor 

Senotec R2T-4/6 L4 Level Controller 

Senotec RPK-3/6L6  Level Controller 

Sensata 2TC2-10 Circuit Breaker 

Sensata 2TC2-15 Circuit Breaker 

Sensata 2TC2-20 Circuit Breaker 

Sensata 2TC2-5  Circuit Breaker 

Sensata 95Pp10-1 Pressure Sensor 

Sensata 95Pp10-1 Pressure Sensor 

Sensatec MDS-G4C Proximity Sensor 

Sensor SENSOR DDS® MIT 

Sensorex PH 6M  Sensor 

Sensorex S200C-20FT BNC with 6 meter cable Ph Probe 

Sensortechnics 084-SQ04569  Sensor 

Sensortherm SC1041 Radiation Pyrometer 
Sensortronics 65023-002T-C3-03F,OUTPUT: 2T2.994 mV/V,CLASS: C3DİV.3000, CERTN GB-95.05 
Loadcell 

Senstronic A127355Q450821 Sensor 

Servodynamics BW147-T Braking Resistors 

Servomech 02.040.100/1386 Bsa 40 Rl1 C100 Fo B Linear Actuator 

Servomech 02.040.100/1386 Bsa 40 Rl1 C100 Fo B Linear Actuator 

Servomech 02.040.100/1386 Bsa 40 Rl1 C100 Fo B Linear Actuator 

Servomech 18.063.050/2355 S.N:16.1519.08666 Actuator 

Servomech BSA40 RN1 C100TS Linear Actuators 

Servomex P/N:S2000925  Spare Power Supply Unit 

Settima GR 45 SMT16B 210L AC38/B5 RF2 Pump 

Settima Gr20 Smt 16B 15L Pump 



Settima GR32 SMT 16B 55L AC24 B5 RF1 Screw Pump 

Settima GR32 SMT 16B 75L Pump 

Settima GR32 SMT 16B 75L Pump 

Settima GR32 SMT16B 55L S2 RP Pump 

Settima GR32 SMT16B 75L  AC24 B5 RF2 Pump 

Settima GR32 SMT16B 75L AC24 B5 Screw Pump 

Settima GR32 SMT16B 75L S4 AC24 B5 RF2 Pump 

Settima GR40 SMT16B 150L AC28 B5 RF2 Pump 

Settima GR40 SMT16B 150L AC28 B5 RF2 Pump 

Settima GR40 SMT16B 150L AC28 B5 RF2 Pump 

Settima GR40 SMT16B 150L AC28 B5 RF2 Pump 

Settima GR40 SMT16B 150L AC28B5 Pump 

Settima GR40 SMT16B 150L S2 RF1  Screw Pump Engine Coupling 

Settima GR40 SMT8B 80L AC19 B14 Pump 

Settima GR45 SMT16B 180L A RF2 Pump 

Settima GR45 SMT16B 180L Pump 

Settima Gr45 Smt16B 210L Pump 

Settima GR45 SMT16B 210LAC28 B5 RP Pump 

Settima GR47 2C 045CC F3AC9 O DX V Pump 

Settima GR55 SMT16B 300L AC38 B5 RP Pump 

Settima GR55 SMT16B 300L AC38 B5 RP Screw Pump 

Settima GR55-SMT16B-250L-S2 Pump 

Settima Gr60 Smt16B 500L Pump 

Seungil KDP-1511 Drain Pump 

Sew 0825818X BMH1.5   Rectifier 

Sew 13740695 Damping Plate 

Sew 13740709 Brake Spring 

Sew 13740725 Pressure Spring 

Sew 13740733 Pressure Plate 

Sew 13741454 Be5b Friction Disc 

Sew 13743023 Be5b Brake Disc 

Sew 1507265 D/DF 26 Friction Ring 

Sew 1540270 KPL D/DF 26 Hole Shaft 

Sew 1819216 Counter Spring 

Sew 43486 Pinion Mn3.00 Z23 L36 D32 

Sew 43486 Pinion Mn3.00 Z23 L36 D32 

Sew 43877 Wheel 2 Mn3.00 Z45 D35 A116 

Sew 43877 Wheel 2 Mn3.00 Z45 D35 A116 

Sew 6413803 Display Cut. Wave 

Sew 6413803 Display Cut. Wave 

Sew 82201390 Technology Version open cost 

Sew 8242402 Fieldbus Connection 

Sew 8243182 Control Unit 

Sew 8253854 BGE 1,5 Rectifier Brake 

Sew 8254591 Type: BSG 24 V Control Brake 

Sew 8279608 Movıdrıve Mdx61b0040-5a3-4-00 



Sew BW039-012-T Braking Resistors 

Sew BW039-012-T Braking Resistors 

Sew BW100-005 Braking Resistors 

Sew BW100-005 Braking Resistors 

Sew BW147 Braking Resistor 

Sew BW168 Braking Resistors 

Sew BW168 Braking Resistors 

Sew DRS100M4/BE5/FI Motor 

Sew DRS71M4/FG/MM07/LN Motor 

Sew FA87/G DRN160M4/TF Parallel Shaft Helical Gearmotor 

Sew MDX61B0075-5A3-4-00 Movidrive 

Sew MGFAS2-DSM Drive 

Sew NF035-503 Line Filter 

Sew NF035-503 Line Filter 

Sew p/n: 117595 W4720 KTM4-AS-M4 Terminal Board 

Sew R87DRN132S4 Gear Motor 

Sew RF47 CMPZ80M/PK/AK0H/SMB Motor 

Sew RXF97 DRN180M4 Helical Gearmotor 

Sew S57 DRN80M4/MM07 Motor 

Sew-Eurodrive 18213456 Fieldbus Connection Dfp21b 

Sew-Eurodrive 8243107 Encoder Connection Deh11b 

Sew-Eurodrive 8267618 Brake Current Relay Sr 11/ Metr. 

Sew-Eurodrive BW200-005/K-1.5 Resistor 

Sew-Eurodrive MDX61B0008-5A3-4-00 Inverter 8277311 

Sew-Eurodrive R77/Iı2Gd Edre90L4/2Gd/Tf/Al Motor 

Sew-Eurodrive R77/Iı2Gd Edre90L4/2Gd/Tf/Al Motor 

Sew-Eurodrive Rxf97 Dre180L4 Helical Gearmotor 

Sew-Eurodrive Rxf97 Dre180L4 Helical Gearmotor 

Sferaco 301 BSP PN10 2 Check Valve 

Sferaco 301 BSP PN10 4 Check Valve 

Sfere PD194E-9S4G Energy Analyzer 

Sfere PD194E-9S4G Energy Analyzer 

Sglux SG01D-B18 Photodiode 

Sglux SG01D-C5D Photodiode 

Shanghai 4WMD6D-50/FB12 Hydraulic Directional Valve 

Sharp LQ084V1DG42 Lcd Panel 

Sharp LQ10D42 Panel 

Shaw SE-P-100 Moisture Sensor 

Sheen 202/PIG 

Shell Diala S4 ZX-I_1*209LT Barrel Oil Oil 

Shell Diala S4 ZX-I_1*209LT Barrel Oil Oil 

Shell Gadus S2 V220 2_1*180kg Gres Oil 

Shell Gadus S2 V220 2_1*180kg Gres Oil 

Shell Gadus S2 V220 2_1*180kg Gres Oil 

Shell Gadus S2 V220 2_1*180kg Gres Oil 

Shell HELIX HX3 20/50 HX3 20/50 



Shell Omala S2 GX 220_1*209LT Oil 

Shell Omala S2 GX 220_1*209LT Oil 

Shell Omala S2 GX 220_1*209LT Oil 

Shell OMALA S2 GX 460 Oil 

Shell Rimula  R4 X 15w40 209lt 

Shell Rimula  R4 X 15w40 209lt 

Shell Rimula R2 Extra 20w-50 R2 Extra 20w-50 209lt 

Shell S2 S_1*209L_A246 Heat Transfer 

Shell S2 S_1*209L_A246 Heat Transfer 

Shell Tellus S2 M 46_1*209L_A246 Oil 

Shell Tellus S2 M 46_1*209L_A246 Oil 

Shell Tellus S2 M 68 209lt 

Shell Tellus S2 M 68 209lt 

Shell TELLUS S2 M46 DR:209L Oil Hydraulic 

Shs  850-5316 SLP3448 600 4AS05 Motor 

Shs  850-5316 SLP3448 600 4AS05 Stepping Motor 

Shs 888-0251 APSL3-C-E0 Drive 

Shs 888-0804 APBH3-B-PP/D103  Stepper Motor 

Siba AA 015 TR Cable 

Siba AA 030 TR  Cable 

Siba AA 030 TR  Cable 

Siba SIBAX01509/01B 15MT Cable 

Siba UDBV1 (SM-ETC) 15 way D-Type Converter 

Siba UDBV1 (SM-ETC) 15 way D-Type Converter 

Sibotech PM-127 Modbus/profibus Dp 

Sibotech PM160 Profibus Dp Gateway 

Sibre TE 200/ 23/5 Eldo Brake 

Sibre TE 250/ 50/6 Eldro Brake 

Sibre TE 315/ 50/6 Eldro Brake 

Sick  6020993 Type: DOL-1208-G05MA Cable 

Sick  P/N:6030710  WL100L-F2231 Photoelectric Retro-reflective Sensor 

Sick  WL100-P4429 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick 1028100   WTB4-3P2261 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick 1033490  EG342-81B001012059 Safety Limit Switch 

Sick 1037064 SRM50-HAA0-K22   Motor Feedback Systems Rotary Hiperface 

Sick 1040696 WTV4-3P3441S38 Proximity Sensor 

Sick 1040780 IME12-08NPSZC0S Inductive Proximity Sensor 

Sick 1059505 RE21-SAC Sensor 

Sick 1060810 3GL6G-P4212 Sensor 

Sick 1069998  WLG4S-3K2232  Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick 1076739 FGS to deTec4 Core 30/1350  Upgrade Kit 

Sick 1076739 FGS to deTec4 Core 30/1350  Upgrade Kit 

Sick 5320565 Reflector And Optic 

Sick 6013404  VTE18-3F2240     Sensor 

Sick 6013551 VL18-4P3240 Sensor 

Sick 6022751 WS/WE160-F132 Photoelectric Sensor 



Sick 6022751 WS/WE160-F132 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick AFM60A-BGEB018X12 ID:1059054 Encoder 

Sick AFS60B-S4PA032768   Absolute Encoder 

Sick AFS60B-S4PA032768   Absolute Encoder 

Sick AOD-N1 Sensor 

Sick AR60 4070854 Adapter 

Sick AR60 4070854 Adapter 

Sick ARS60-A4K04096 Encoder 

Sick ARS60-A4K04096 Encoder 

Sick ASK 25 BTI 10 X 12-022220200170 Encoders Coupling 

Sick BEF-2SMKEAKU4 Mounting System 

Sick BEF-2SMKEAKU4 Mounting System 

Sick BEF-2SMKEAKU4 Mounting System 

Sick BEF-2SMKEAKU4 Mounting System 

Sick BEF-2SMKEAKU4 Mounting System 

Sick BEF-FA-036-060REC PN:2029162 Flange Adapter 

Sick BEF-WN-DS60 , 4032937  Mounting Brockets 

Sick BEF-WN-W27 2009122  Accessories Mounting Systems 

Sick BTF13-P1HM0525  Wire Draw Encoder 

Sick CM30-15NPS-KW1 6063016  Proximiyt Sensor 

Sick CS84-P3612  Registration Sensor 

Sick DBS36E-S3AK02500   Incremental Encoder 

Sick DBS50E-S5EK01024   Incremental Encoder 

Sick DBS50E-S5EK01024   Incremental Encoder 

Sick DBS50E-S5EK02000    Encoder 

Sick DBS50E-S5EK02000    Incremental Encoder 

Sick DBS50E-S5EK02500   Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-S4EK00600 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-S4EK00600 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-S4EK00600 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-S4EK00600 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-S4EL01000 Measure Roll Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-S4EL01000 Measure Roll Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-S4PA10000 Positioning Encoder 

Sick DFS60B-TDPA10000 Encoder 

Sick DFS60E-S4CL01250  P/N:1054136 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60E-S4CL01250  P/N:1054136 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60E-S4CL01250  P/N:1054136 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60E-S4CL01250  P/N:1054136 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60E-S4EK02000 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DFS60E-TDEK01024 Encoder 

Sick DFS60E-TGAK01024 Incremental Encoder 

Sick DOL-1204-G02MC Plug Connectors And Cable 

Sick DOL-1204-G02MC Plug Connectors And Cable 

Sick DOL-1204-G02MC Plug Connectors And Cable 

Sick DOL-1204-G02MC Plug Connectors And Cable 



Sick DOL-1204-G02MC Plug Connectors And Cable 

Sick DRS60-F4A00360 Positioning Encoder 

Sick DSL-1210-G02M Sensor 

Sick DT35-B15551 1 057 651 Distance Sensor 

Sick DT500-A111 Distance Sensor Laser 

Sick DT500-A211 Distance Sensors 

Sick DT50-2B215552  PN: 1075271 Distance Sensor 

Sick DT50-P1113 Distance Sensor 

Sick DT50-P1113 Distance Sensor 

Sick ELG3-1050P21 Automation Light Grid 

Sick ELG3-1050PS21 Automation Light Grid 

Sick ELG3-1050PS21 Automation Light Grid 

Sick ELG3-1050PS21 Automation Light Grid 

Sick ELG3-1050PS21 Automation Light Grid 

Sick GLR18S-F2331 Sensor 

Sick GRL18S-F2338  Photoelectric Sensors 

Sick GRL18S-P2336 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick GTB6-N1212 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick GTE10-P4211   Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick IM08-1B5PS-ZC1  Sensor 

Sick IM12-04NPS-ZC1  Sensor 

Sick IM30-15N-N-ZW0  Inductive Sensor 

Sick IMB08-02BNSVU2S Inductive Proximity Sensors 

Sick IMB08-02BNSVU2S Inductive Proximity Sensors 

Sick IME08-02BPSZT0S Inductive Proximity Sensors 

Sick IME12-04BPOZC0S Proximity Switch 

Sick IME12-04BPSZC0S Proximity Sensor 

Sick IME12-04BPSZC0S Proximity Sensor 

Sick IME12-04BPSZCOS    Electronic Sensor 

Sick IME12-04BPSZW2S  1040766 Inductive Sensor 

Sick IME12-08NPSZC0S     Inductive Proximity Sensors 

Sick IME12-08NPSZC0S     Inductive Proximity Sensors 

Sick IME1208-NPSZCOS    Inductive Proximity Sensor 

Sick KT10W-2P1115-1028232 Contrast Sensor 

Sick KTM-MB31112P Registration Sensor 

Sick KTM-MP317A1P  Sensor 

Sick KTM-WP11181P Contrast Sensor 

Sick L40S-21MA1A Transmitter 

Sick LFP0600-G1NMB Fluid Sensor 

Sick LFP0600-G1NMB Fluid Sensor 

Sick LFP2000-A4NMB   Lfp Cubic Level Sensor 

Sick LFP2000-A4NMB   Lfp Cubic Level Sensor 

Sick LUTM-UP81162P Sensor 

Sick P/N : 1025911WL18-3P430 Photoelectric Sensors  

Sick P/N: 1040966  IME18-08BPSZC0S Inductive Proximity Sensors 

Sick P/N: 1040966  IME18-08BPSZC0S Inductive Proximity Sensors 



Sick P/N: 1040966  IME18-08BPSZC0S Inductive Proximity Sensors 

Sick P/N: 6020976   WL260-F270 Photoelectric Retro-reflective Sensor 

Sick P/N: 6020976   WL260-F270 Photoelectric Retro-reflective Sensor 

Sick Part No: 6044139 PBT-RP300SN1SS0ALA0Z Pressure Transmitter 

Sick Part number: 1040981 Type:IME18-12NPSZC0K Inductive Proximity Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013333 Type: VTE18-4P4712 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013333 Type: VTE18-4P4712 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013333 Type: VTE18-4P4712 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013333 Type: VTE18-4P4712 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013335 Type: VTE18-4P4740 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013335 Type: VTE18-4P4740 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013335 Type: VTE18-4P4740 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013335 Type: VTE18-4P4740 Reflective Sensor 

Sick Part number: 6013603 type: VL18-4P3612 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick PGT-08-S  Usb Programming Unit 

Sick Product Code: 1029582 Part number: WTV4-3P3441  Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick Product Number: 1027770 WL27-3P2451 Reflective Sensor 

Sick RE21-SK  1060293 Sensor 

Sick RZT7-03ZRS-KP0 Magnetic Cylinder Sensor 

Sick RZT7-03ZRS-KP0 Sensor 

Sick RZT7-03ZRS-KP0 Sensor 

Sick RZT7-03ZRS-KWB Sensor 

Sick RZT7-03ZWS-KW0    Cylinder 

Sick RZT7-03ZWS-KWB 1070872 Magnetic Cylinder 

Sick SRS50-HFA0-K21 Motor Feedback Systems Rotary 

Sick SRS50-HWA0-K21 Sensor 

Sick SRS50-HWA0-K21 Sensor 

Sick STE-1204-G  Plug Connector And Cable 

Sick TERM.-AOD/AODG Sensor 

Sick Type: BEF-KR-M Part number: 2064709 Mounting Accessories 

Sick Type: PL30A product number: 1002314 Reflectors And Optics 

Sick UE23-3MF2D2 Safety Relay 

Sick UM30-214111  Distance Sensor 

Sick VL180-2N42436 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick VL180-2P42431 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick VL18-4P3140 Sensor 

Sick VS/VE18-4P3240  013695 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick VS/VE18-4P3440 Through-beam Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick VSE180-2P41132 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick VT18-2O4470 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick Vtf18-4P1240 Photoelectric Proximity Switch 

Sick Wf15-60b416 Registration Sensor 

Sick WF2-40B410  Through Beam Sensor 

Sick WF3T-B4210 Fork Sensor 

Sick WL100-2P4439      Photocell 

Sick WL12G-3P2582S10 Photoelectric Sensor 



Sick Wl23-2P2432S02 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick WL250-P430 Sensor 

Sick WL260-F230        Photoelectric Retro-reflective Sensor 

Sick WL27-3P2450 Reflective Sensor 

Sick WL280-2P2431 Photocell 

Sick WLL160-F420 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick WT150-P460 Photoelectric Proximity Sensor 

Sick WT150-P460 Photoelectric Proximity Sensor 

Sick WT150-P460 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick WT18-3P610 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick WT250-P440 6010621 Photoelectric Proximity Sensor 

Sick WT34-V240 Photosensor With Cable Socketed 

Sick WTB11-2N1131 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick WTB11-2P2461  Photoelectric Proximity Switch 

Sick WTB11-2P2461  Sensor 

Sick WTB11-2P2461  Sensor 

Sick WTB250-2P2441 Photoelectric Proximity Sensor 

Sick WTB27-3S1511 Photocell 

Sick WTB8L-P2231 Photo Sensor 

Sick WTB9-3N2461  1049053 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick WTE11-2P2432 Sensor 

Sick WTV4-3P2241 Photoelectric Sensor 

Sick YF8U14-025VA3XLEAX Cable 

Sick YG2A14-050VB3XLEAX Automation Cable 

Sicme  Motori BQAr132X Radial Fan 

Sicmemotori BQAR132X 46KW 1500RPM 293NM Motor 

Sicmemotori Sicmemotori Complete Kit 

Sicod 20S014053-4 N2 0597-9 Encoder 

Sicod 20S014053-4 N2 0597-9 Encoder 

Sicom P2.3 Gas Pump 

Siebert S202-06/06/0R-001/0B-T0 Display 

Siemens  6EP1332-1SH12 Sıtop Power 

Siemens  6ES7 392-1AM00-0AA0  Plug-in Connector For Sıgnals Modules- 40 Pın 

Siemens  6ES7 392-1AM00-0AA0  Plug-in Connector For Sıgnals Modules- 40 Pın 

Siemens  6SL3351-1AE35-0AA2 Power Module 

Siemens  6SL3351-1AE35-0AA2 Power Module 

Siemens 1LE1001-0EB42-2FA4 Squirrel Cage Motor 

Siemens 1LE1001-1CB03-3AA4 Motor 

Siemens 1LE1001-1EB43-4JA4  Simotics Motor 

Siemens 1LE10031DB234FA4 Motor 

Siemens 1LE1501-1AC43-3FA4-Z N07 Motor 

Siemens 1LE1501-1BB23-3GA4-Z N07+R50 Motor 

Siemens 1LE1501-3AA23-4AA4- 132 KW Motor 

Siemens 1LE1501-3AB23-4AA4-Z M11+N03 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Siemens 1LE1501-3AB23-4AA4-Z M11+N03 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Siemens 1LE1501-3AB23-4AA4-Z M11+N03 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 



Siemens 1LE1501-3AB43-4AA4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Siemens 1LE1501-3AB43-4AA4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Siemens 1LE1501-3AB43-4AA4 Motor İnduction Lv Squirrel Cage 

Siemens 1LE1601-2BB23-4AB4-Z N03 Motor 

Siemens 1LE1601-3AB23-4AB4-Z N03 Motor 

Siemens 1XP8012-20/1024 ID: 597 330-02 article: 3323999 Encoder 

Siemens 3NE1334-2 Sitor Fuse-link 

Siemens 3NE1438-2 Sitor Set Of Fuses 

Siemens 3NE1448-2 Sitor Fuse Link 

Siemens 3NE1815-0 Fuse 

Siemens 3NE3230-0B Fuse 

Siemens 3NE3233 Fuse 

Siemens 3NW7053 Fuse Holder 

Siemens 3NW7053 Fuse Holder 

Siemens 3NW7121 Cylindrical Fuse Holder 

Siemens 3NW7121 Cylindrical Fuse Holder 

Siemens 3RF24-20-1AC45 Solid State Relay 

Siemens 3RG4024–0KB30  Simatic Pxi Inductive Proximity Switch 

Siemens 3rh1131-1bf40 Contactor Lv 3 Pole 

Siemens 3RH1140-1BW40 Contactor Lv 3 Pole 

Siemens 3RH1921-1DA11 Auxiliary Switch Block 

Siemens 3RH2122-1AP00 Contactor Relay 

Siemens 3RH2122-1AP00 Contactor Relay 

Siemens 3RH2131-1KB40 Coupling Relay For Switching Auxiliary Circuit 

Siemens 3RH2244-1AP00 Contactor Relay 

Siemens 3RH2911-1FA22 Switch 

Siemens 3RH2911-1HA22 Auxiliary Switch 

Siemens 3RK1903-1BA00 Pm-d F1 For Motor Starter Power Module 

Siemens 3RK1903-1CB00 Pm-x For Motor Starter Connection Module 

Siemens 3RP2005-1BW30   Timing Relay 

Siemens 3RP2505-1BW30 Time Delay Relay 

Siemens 3RT1034-1BB40 Contactor 

Siemens 3RT1934-6A Replacement Contact 

Siemens 3RT1936-6A Replacement Contact 

Siemens 3RT1945-6A Replacement Contact 

Siemens 3RT1946-6A Replacement Contact 

Siemens 3RT1954-6A Replacement Contact 

Siemens 3RT20 23-1AB04 Contactor For Switching Motor 

Siemens 3RT20 23-1AB04 Contactor For Switching Motor 

Siemens 3RT2015-1BB41 Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2023-1AP00   Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2024-1AP00   Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2025-1AP00   Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2026-1AL20 Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2026-1AP00 Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2027-1AP00   Contactor 



Siemens 3RT2028-1AP00 Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2036-1AP00 Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2037-1AF00 Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2037-1AP00 Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2038-1AF00 Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2038-1AP00 Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RT2046-1AP00 Power Contactor 

Siemens 3RU2116-1FB1 Overload Relay 

Siemens 3RV1041-4LA10 Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV1042-4DA10   Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV1042-4EA10   Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV1042-4FB10   Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV1042-4HB10   Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV1042-4LB10   Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV1331-4HC10 Motor Protection Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV2021-4DA10  Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV2311-1HC10 Motor Protection Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV2321-4AC10 Motor Protection Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV2321-4BC10 Motor Protection Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3RV2901-1E Auxiliary Switch 

Siemens 3RW4037-1BB04  Soft Starter 

Siemens 3RW4427-1BC44 Sirius Soft Starter 

Siemens 3SE5000-0AV03 Rate Actuator Horizontal 

Siemens 3SE5112-0QV10  Safety Position Switch 

Siemens 3SE5232-0HE10 Micro Switch 

Siemens 3SF1324-1SD21-1BA1 Switch 

Siemens 3SU1050-0AB70-0AA0 Switch 

Siemens 3SU15500AA100AA0 Module Metal Holder 

Siemens 3TG1001-0AL2 Contactor 

Siemens 3TG1010-0AL2 Contactor 

Siemens 3TG1010-0AL2 Contactor 

Siemens 3TG1010-0AL2 Contactor 

Siemens 3TG1010-0AL2 Contactor 

Siemens 3TG1010-0AL2 Contactor 

Siemens 3TH2262-0BB4 Contactor Relay 

Siemens 3TX7002-3AB01  Output Interface Termınal 

Siemens 3TY6440-0A Contact Element 

Siemens 3TY6460-0A Contact Element 

Siemens 3TY6480-0A Contact Element 

Siemens 3TY6520-0A Contact Element 

Siemens 3TY6560-0A Contact Element 

Siemens 3UF 7000-1AU00-0 Basic Unit Simocode 

Siemens 3UF70101AU000 Basic Unit 

Siemens 3UF70101AU000 Basic Unit 

Siemens 3UF70101AU000 Basic Unit Simocode 

Siemens 3UF71021AA000 Measuring Module 



Siemens 3UF71031AA000 Measuring Module 

Siemens 3UF7104-1BA00-0 Current Transformer 

Siemens 3UF7104-1BA00-0 Current Transformer 

Siemens 3UF7941-0AA00-0 Usb Pc Cable 

Siemens 3UG4615-1CR20 Relay 

Siemens 3UG4615-1CR20 Relay 

Siemens 3UG4616-1CR20 Monıtorıng Relay 

Siemens 3VL9325-6SL30 Switchover Unit 

Siemens 3WL9111-0AD05-0AA0  Accessories Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 3WL9111-0AD06-0AA0 Circuit Breaker Accessory 

Siemens 3WL9111-0AF03-0AA0  Accessory Circuit Breaker 3wl 

Siemens 3WL9111-0AH12-0AA0  Accessory Circuit Breaker 

Siemens 5ST3010 Auxiliary Switch 

Siemens 5ST3010 Auxiliary Switch 

Siemens 6AV6640-0CA11-0AX1 Touch Panel 

Siemens 6AV6641-0AA11-0AX0 Simatic Operator Panel Op 73 3" Lc Display 

Siemens 6AV6641-0CA01-0AX1 Operator Panel 

Siemens 6DD1684-0GD0 Symadin D Cable Sc63 

Siemens 6DR2100-5 Process Controller Sıpart Dr21 

Siemens 6DR2100-5 Process Controller Sıpart Dr21 

Siemens 6DR2100-5 Process Controller Sıpart Dr21 

Siemens 6DR2100-5 Process Controller Sıpart Dr21 

Siemens 6DR5320-0NG11-0AA0  Electropneumatic Positioner 

Siemens 6EP1333-2BA20 Power Supply 

Siemens 6EP1334-3BA10 Power Supply Unit 

Siemens 6EP1336-3BA10 Stabilized Power Supply 

Siemens 6EP1961-2BA41 Selectivity Module 

Siemens 6EP3334-8SB00-0AY0 Stabilized Power Supply 

Siemens 6ES5308-3UC11 Interface Module 

Siemens 6ES7 972-0DA00-0AA Terminator Profibus Rs 485 

Siemens 6ES7 972-0DA00-0AA Terminator Profibus Rs 485 

Siemens 6ES7 972-0DA00-0AA Terminator Profibus Rs 485 

Siemens 6ES7 972-0DA00-0AA Terminator Profibus Rs 485 

Siemens 6ES7131-6BH01-0BA0 Digital Input Card 

Siemens 6ES7132-4BD02-0AA0 Simatic Dp, 5 Electron. Modulesfor Et 200s 

Siemens 6ES7132-6BH01-0BA0 Digital Output Module 

Siemens 6ES7135-4GB01-0AB0 Electronic Module 

Siemens 6ES7138-4DF11-0AB0 Electronic Module 

Siemens 6ES7144-4GF01-0AB0 Electronic Module 

Siemens 6ES7153-1AA03-0XB0 Simatic Dp 

Siemens 6ES7214-2AD23-0XB8 Compact Unit 

Siemens 6ES7307-1BA01-0AA0 Power Supply 

Siemens 6ES7314-1AG14-0AB0 Power Supply 

Siemens 6ES7315-2AH14-0AB0 Power Supply 

Siemens 6ES7321-1BH02-0AA0 Digital Input Module 

Siemens 6ES7322-1BH01-0AA0 Digital Output Module 



Siemens 6ES7331-7KF02-0AB0 Analog Input Module 

Siemens 6ES7331-7KF02-0AB0 Analog Input Module 

Siemens 6ES7331-7PF01-0AB0 Analog Input 

Siemens 6ES7331-7PF01-0AB0 Analog Input Module 

Siemens 6ES7392-1AM00-0AA0 Front Connector 

Siemens 6ES7392-1AM00-0AA0 Front Connector 

Siemens 6ES7416-2XP07-0AB0 Cpu 

Siemens 6ES7901-3D830-0XA0 Usb/ppı Cable 

Siemens 6ES7972-0AA01-0XA0  Repeater 

Siemens 6ES7972-0AA02-0XA0 Repeater For Connection Of Profibus 

Siemens 6ES7972-0BA12-0XA0 Connection Plug 

Siemens 6ES7972-0BB52-0XA0 Plug-in Connector For Profıbus 

Siemens 6ES7972-0BB52-0XA0 Plug-in Connector For Profıbus 

Siemens 6ES7972-0BB52-0XA0 Plug-in Connector For Profıbus 

Siemens 6ES7972-0BB52-0XA0 Plug-in Connector For Profıbus 

Siemens 6GK1503-3CB00 Profibus 

Siemens 6SE6400-OAP00-0AA1 Advanced Operator Panel 

Siemens 6SE7090-0XX84-0AB0 Control Unit 

Siemens 6SL3040-1MA00-0AA0 Sinamics Control Unit 

Siemens 6SL3054-1CG00-1AA0 Compact Flash Card 

Siemens 6SL3054-1EJ00-1BA0   Compact Flash Card 

Siemens 6SL3055-0AA00-3PA1 Sinamics 

Siemens 6SL3055-0AA00-5CA2 Sensor 

Siemens 6SL3120-1TE26-0AA3 

Siemens 6SL3120-1TE31-3AA3 Sinamics 

Siemens 6SL3120-2TE21-8AA3 Sinamics 

Siemens 6SL3210-1KE17-5AP1 Sinamics G120c Rated Power 

Siemens 6SL3244-0BB00-1PA1 Control Unit 

Siemens 6SL3244-0BB00-1PA1 Control Unit 

Siemens 6SL3255-0AA00-4CA1 Operator Panel 

Siemens 6SL3330-1TE41-2AA3 

Siemens 6SL3352-1AG37-4DA1 Power Module 

Siemens 6SL3352-1AG37-4DA1 Power Module 

Siemens 6SL3352-6BE00-0AA1 Power Supply Sinamics 

Siemens 6SN1111- 0AA00-1EA0 Simodrive 

Siemens 6SN1111-0AA00-0DA1 Simodrive 

Siemens 6XV1 830-0EH10  Cable Profibus Fc Standard Cable 

Siemens 6XV1 830-0EH10  Cable Profibus Fc Standard Cable 

Siemens 6XV1 830-0EH10  Cable Profibus Fc Standard Cable 

Siemens 6XV1 830-0EH10  Cable Profibus Fc Standard Cable 

Siemens 7MC2903-1CA Thermocouple 

Siemens 7ME6910-1AA30-1AA0 Flowmeter 

Siemens 7MF0300-1TD01-5DM2-Z B11 + C11 + D42 + E20 + Y01   Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF0300-1TD01-5DM2-Z B11 + C11 + D42 + E20 + Y01   Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF0320-1PF01-5DF2-Z A01+B11+C11+C14+D30+D42+E20+H02+Y16 Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF0340-1DM01-5DF2-Z A02+C11+C14+ D30+D42+E20+H02+Y16 Pressure Transmitter 



Siemens 7MF0340-1HN01-5DM1-Z A01+D42+E48+Y01+Y15 Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF0400-1NF01-5DF2-Z A02+C11+C14+ D30+E20+H02+Y16 Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF0400-1VF01-5DF2-Z A02+C11+C14+ D30+E20+H02+Y16 Pressure Transmitter 
Siemens 7MF0440-1GM01-5DF2-Z A02+C11+C14+ D30+E20+H02+Y16 SITRANS P420 Pressure 
Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF0440-1HM01-5DF2-Z A01+C11+C14+D30+E20+H02+Y16  Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF1565-3CA00-1AA1 Transmitter Pressure 

Siemens 7MF1565-5BG00-1AA1 Absolute Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF4033-1EA00-1BA1-Z A01+B11+C11+Y01 Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF4033-1EA60-2AB7   A01+C12+Y01+Y15+Y21 Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF4433-1CA02-2AB6-Z Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF4433-1CA02-2AB6-Z Transmitter 

Siemens 7MF4997-1BS    Digital Display 

Siemens 7MF5403-1EA10-Z A61+U00 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Siemens 7ML5726-2.D22-4BA1 Rotary Paddle Point Level Switch 

Siemens 7UM6215-4BB91-0BA0+L0A Multifunction Machine Protect 

Siemens 8WA1011-1DG11 Terminal 

Siemens 8WD4420-0EA Siren Element 

Siemens 9" HIDEQ 23-3 ISX (Standard 16) (7372902) Image Intensifier Unit 

Siemens 9" HIDEQ 23-3 ISX (Standard 16) (7372902) Image Intensifier Unit 

Siemens 9" HIDEQ 23-3 ISX (Standard 16) (7372902) Image Intensifier Unit 

Siemens FCA2013-A1 License Key(l2) For Sinteso Panel 

Siemens Part number: 6GK1503-2CB00 Optical Link Module 

Siemens QAP 21.2 Sensor 

Siemens QBM3020-10D Sensor 

Siemens QFM81.21 Sensor 

Siemens SQM41.275A21 Servo Motor 

Siemens SQM56.687A2 Actuator 

Siemens type: 1XP8001-1/1024 Pulse Encoder 

Siemens Type: 3RH2262-1AP00 Auxiliary Contact 

Siemens VXP45.32-16   3-port Valve 

Siemens VXP45.40-25   3-port Valve 

Siemens VXP459.32-16 3 YOLLU 1 1\4" Valve 

Siemens VXP459.32-16 3 YOLLU 1 1\4" Valve 

Siemens VXP459.40-25 3 YOLLU 1 1\2" Valve 

Siemens VXP459.40-25 3 YOLLU 1 1\2" Valve 

Sika EU705520000006 Transducer 

Sika K85-LIRR-SD Regulator 

Sika VMI07ASS00YGX001  Inductive Sensor 

Sika Vu25Vne1Caa1570 Ultrasonic Flow Sensor Soniq 

Siko AG03/1/48/IP65/KR/14/A/ABM/PB/SW Fıeldbus Actuator 

Siko AG03/1-0031 Transmission 

Siko AG25-0008 Actuator 

Siko IF09P/1-0001 INTERFACE TYPE IF09P/1  Profıbus 

Siko MSK210-0075 Magnetic Sensor 

Silmer AD20400006 Cylinder 



Simco FMX-003 Electrostatic Tester 

Simrit 24233258 Double Wiper 

Simrit 24275523  Piston 

Simrit 24275736 Rod Seal 

Sino  KA300 Linear Encoder 

Sinro SBA06-024E                      Actuator With Valve 

Sinro SDFB16B220 Actuator With Valve 

Sirca AP03DA0BG2BIS Pneumatic Actuator 

Sirca AP4,5SE Pneumatic Actuator 

Sirca Mbx 43 Pa2 Valve Limit Switch 

Sirca MBX10EM2 Limit Switch 

Sirio 109213 Transformer 

Sirio 109214 Transformer 

Sirio 111020 Transformer 

Sitec Sieber G0700 P/N:710.6360  Valve 

Sitek SJTK1 R12N-1/4-120  Supply Manifold 

Sitek Smtr8N-1/4"-120 Multifunction Manifold 

Skf 111-35114-1  Hose 

Skf 171-210-053 Flow Monitor 

Skf 177-300-095 Piston Sensor 

Skf 22222-E\C3 Spherical Roller Bearing 

Skf 22222-EK\C3 Spherical Roller Bearing 

Skf 22224-EK Spherical Roller Bearing 

Skf 22226 E/C3  Spherical Roller Bearing 

Skf 432-23675-1  Hose 

Skf 432-23676-1  Hose 

Skf 773-000-1803  Piston Pump 

Skf 996.002.197 Pressure Regulator 

Skf BS2-2216-2RS5/C4GEM9 Bearing 

Skf C 2222 Bearing 

Skf C2234/C4   Roller Bearing 

Skf CAHM-3150-LN0300-A4-000-000 Linear Actuator 

Skf CMAS 100 SL  Machine Condition Advisor 

Skf Gear 

Skf H3124 Adapter Sleeve 

Skf H322 Adapter Sleeve 

Skf MKU11-KW2-J005 Oil Pump 

Skf MKU2-KW3-20001+428-230V-50 Pump 

Skf MKU2-KW3-20001+428-230V-50 Pump 

Skf MKU2-KW3-20001+428-230V-50 Pump 

Skf SNA 522-619 Split Plumber Block Hosuing 

Skf Tih P20 Temprature Probe 

Skf TMST 3 Stethoscopes 

Skf TMST 3 Stethoscopes 

Skf TSN 524-L Lip Seal 

Skf TSN522L Lip Seal 



Skf VGBB MFE5-KW3-2-299 Single Line Pump 

Skf VSG2-KR 620-40015-1  Lubricant Metering Device 

Skf VSG4-KR 620-40015-3 Lubricant Metering Device 

Skf WS35-2-315 Level Switch 

Skf Ws35-S6+C81 Probe 

SKF ZP-150-2 Gear Pump 

Sky Climber Alpha 500 art.no.53008847 230V AC - 205VDC Rectifier And Spark Suppressor 

Sky Climber PART NO: 56009845 SKY LOCK III 9 MM Overspeed Safety Device 

Sky Climber PART NO: 56009845 SKY LOCK III 9 MM Overspeed Safety Device 

Sky Climber Part number: 41044654 Motor Unit For Alpha 500 3ph/50hz/24 V Control 

Sky Climber Part number: 41044654 Motor Unit For Alpha 500 3ph/50hz/24 V Control 

Sky Climber Sky Lock II 9 mm Overspeed Safety Device 

Smag Order number: 08061695 DV2 Pressure Valve 

Smar P/N: RP302  Fieldbus Passive Repeater 

Smc AW20-N02BG-A Regulator 

Smc AW20-N02BG-A Regulator 

Smc CDG1BA32-100 z Cylinder 

Smc DA93 Sensor 

Smc EIL100-F02   Volume Flow Amplifier 

Smc EIL100-F03 Relay 

Smc EIL201-F02 Valve 

Smc EZH10BS-06-06 Vacuum Ejector 

Smc IEL201-F02 Valve 

Smc IW215-N02-SL Airline Equipment 

Smc LEY25B-100-S1AN1D Elektrischer Zylinder 

Smc LEY25B-100-S1AN1D Elektrischer Zylinder 

Smc STE-1204-G  Plug Connector And Cable 

Smc SY5140-5LOU-Q Elektro Magnetic Valve 

Smc SY5140-5LOU-Q Elektro Magnetic Valve 

Smc VBA10A-F02GN Regulator 

Smc VEX1300-04BG Control Valve 

Smc VQ1B01N-51-Q Pn Valve 

Smem 1612149 TYP 6SM56B4 Motor 

SMS 9RN40P4C-T Reducer 

SNT RMI85 Reducer 

Sobotta 100000004 Camera Prism Protection Glass 

Sobotta 100001787 Camera Prism 

Sobotta 100002112 Gas Sampling Probe 

Socla RK-802-065 Intermediate Flange Check Valve 

Soclair Electronic SCM90-K-KTE      Transducer 

Socomec DIRIS DIGIWARE EXTERNAL USB/RS485  4829 0050 Interface 

Socomec DIRIS DIGIWARE EXTERNAL USB/RS485  Interface 

Socomec S 1122 1111 Direct Handle Blue 

Socomec S 2200 3110 3x100a Sirco Mv O-ı Circuit Breaker 

Socomec S 2299 5042 Direct Handle 

Socomec S 2600 3014 3x125a Sırco 0 – 1 Circuit Breaker 



Socomec S 2600 4026 Circuit Breaker 

Socomec S 2600 4051 4x500a Sırco 0 – 1 Circuit Breaker 

Socomec S 2699 5042 Direct Handle 

Socomec S 2699 5052 Direct Handle 

Socomec S 41AC 3013 Manual Inverter Breaker 3x125a Sırcover Ac I-0-ıı 

Soemer LAC 65.1 Loadcell 

Soemer LAC 65.1 Loadcell 

Soemer Model: SM60-20t                                                                   Loadcell 

Soemer Model: SM60-20t     Loadcell 

Sofima CRE150CV1 Filter Element 

Solberg CSL-850-200HC Vacuum Filter 

Soldo ELR.SO.SB01201-20W01A2 Switch Box 

Soldo ELR.SO.SB01201-20W01A2 Switch Box 

Soldo ELR.SO.SB62281-20A11A20008 Sb Series Limit Switch Box 

Soldo MB.So.KN.XX Mounting Bridge Type Knxx 

Soldo MB.So.KN.XX Mounting Bridge Type Knxx 

Soldo SB01200-20W01A2  Switch Box 

Solido 500 220VAC ROTATING PADDLE Level Limit Sensor 

SONIC BIRTCHASER X4-LIFE  Electronic Bird Repeller 

Sonoran GPR-34 Composite Toe Caps ,kevlar Midsole Hro ,esd 

Sor Model: 6NN-K3-M4-C2A-TT Pressure Switch 

Spal VA14-BP7/C-34A 24V Fan 

Spal VA33-BP93/LL-65A 24V PSLS KS Fan 

Speck 3807180138 Rotary Vane Pump 

Speck NP25/30-200 Triplex-plunger Pump 

Speck NP25/30-200 Triplex-plunger Pump 

Spectroline FC-100/FC Uv Lamp 

Spectroline FC-100/FC Uv Lamp 

Spectrotec ET2000-40-10-FG 71705901 Regulator 

Speroni  003080619 Mechanical Seal Rotating 

Speroni  003081119 Mechanical Seal 

Speroni  007109900 Gasket 

Spg Motor S9R90GXH-ECE Brake Motor 

Spieth MSR 18x1,5 Lock-nut 

Spieth MSR 18x1,5 Lock-nut 

Spirax Sarco 1306594 Sgs40 Sight Glass 

Spirax Sarco 1306594 Sgs40 Sight Glass 

Spirax Sarco 3580672 AEL5961  Of Electric Linear Actuators 

Spirax Sarco 4031290 CP30 Prop 

Spirax Sarco FT14X-4.5 R-L  Flanged Float Steam Trap 

Spirax Sarco FT14X-4.5 R-L  Flanged Float Steam Trap 

Spirax Sarco LP10-4 Probe 

Spirax Sarco LP10-4 Probe 

Spirax Sarco LP10-4/1000 4024496  Probe 

Spirax Sarco LP10-4/1000 4024496  Probe 

Spirax Sarco MST21 Repair Kit 



Spirax Sarco MST21 Repair Kit 

Spirax Sarco P/N: 1250580  for MST 18/21 Steam Trap 

Spirax Sarco SP400 Positioner 

Spirax Sarco SP400 Positioner 

Spm 45011-L Configuration Measuring Cable 

Spm 90018-L Cable 

Spm SLD723 C-M8 Vibration Transmitter 

Spm SLD723CP-AL-M8 Vibration Transmitter 

Spm SLD733C 4-20mA 10-1000Hz 25mm/S Vibration Transducer 

Spm SPM 45011-L Configuration Measuring Cable, Pvc 

Spm SPM 90018-L Cable 

Spm SPM MG4-10A Maschinenmonitoring Unit Mg-4 

Spm SPM MG4-10A Maschinenmonitoring Unit Mg-4 

Spm SPM MG4-10A Maschinenmonitoring Unit Mg-4 

Spm SPM MG4-10A Maschinenmonitoring Unit Mg-4 

Spm SPM MG4-1A Vibration Monitoring Unit With 1 Channel 

Spm Trv-18 Vibration Transducer 

Spohn&Burkhardt VNS0-PT754 Joystick 

Spraying System D40208-04305-140480-SS Nozzle 

S-products R82000 (Pt100 input) Temperature Transmitter 

Spx  C108C 10T-STROKE 206,4 MM  Cylinder 

Spx  TWL2-055 LDF2-5 HEAD 2.3/16" A/F  Bolting Wind 

Spx  TWL4-060 LDF4-5 HEAD 2.3/8" A/F 

Spx  TWLC2 LDF2 Torque Wrench 

Spx  TWLC4 LDF4  Torque Wrench 

Spx 790003907 44" Class 600 Closure Seal Oil Filter 

Spx 9644 Manifold, 4 Needle Valves 3/8" Nptf 

Spx 9767E Hose, Polyur -1/4'' L=1,8M 

Spx Apv ATV71  5,5 KW  400V  3 PHASE Speed Drive 

Spx Apv DW4/125/5  5,5 KW Lobe Pump 

Spx C1002C  Single Acting Cylinder 

Spx Flow 030 U1  Displacement Pump 

Spx FLOW 09-836S-7  Impeller 

Spx Flow PA6 Pump Air 

Spx Flow R62B18H19N Reducer 

Spx PG1203-CP Pump 

Spx Ph113C Hydraulic Gear Puller 15Ton 11'' Spread 

Spx Ph113C Hydraulic Gear Puller 15Ton 11'' Spread 

Spx Ph113C Hydraulic Gear Puller 15Ton 11'' Spread 

Spx Power Team 1048 Puller 

Spx Power Team 9002A Jack 

Spx Power Team 90120A Jack 

Spx Power Team 9020A  Jack 

Spx Power Team 9755E  Hose 

Spx Power Team 9761E  Hose 

Spx Power Team 9761E  Hose 



Spx Power Team 9767E Hose 

Spx Power Team C10010C Cylinder 

Spx Power Team C104C  Cylinder 

Spx Power Team C152C Cylinder 

Spx Power Team C156C Cylinder 

Spx Power Team C258C 25T - Stroke 209,6 Mm Cylinder 

Spx Power Team P159 Pump 

Spx Power Team P159 Pump 

Spx Power Team P59 Hand Pump Two Speed 

Spx Power Team Pe303R-220 Pump,E, 3W 3P, R Cntrl, 220/230V 50/60Hz 

Spx Power Team PE552-50-220 Pump 

Spx Power Team PE8PXX3L  Pump 

Spx Power Team R1006D Cylinder 

Spx Power Team R2006D Cylinder 

Spx Power Team RA1006  Cylinder 

Spx Ra1006 Cyl 100 Ton 158,8 Mm Stroke Alum. 

Spx Rss202 Cyl, 20 Ton 44,5 Mm Stroke 

Spx TWL2-046 Head 1.13/16'' / 46mmA/F Bolting Wind 

SSB T-GPT 030 R00 Tachometer 

Ssb-Antriebstechnik FSDPR-0820.06286.96  (Nr. 16- 009498) Ceds Servo-motor 

Stahl 113044 Terminal 

Stahl 113050 Terminal 

Stahl 8102/21 EXE IP66 Junction Boxes 

Stahl 8161/7-M20-1304 Cable Glands 

Stahl 8161/7-M40-2812 Cable Glands 

Stahl 8161/8-M20-1304 Cable Glands 

Stahl 8161/8-M32-2109 Cable Glands 

Stahl 8544/1-41 Load And Motor Switch 

Stahl 9440/22-01-11-C1243 Gatewey 

Stahl 9460/12-08-11 Analog Input Module 

Stahl 9460/12-08-11 Analog Input Module 

Stahl 9490/11-12 Socket For Cpu & Power Module 

Stahl SLE22 230VAC Load Monitor 

Stahl SLE22 230VAC Load Monitor 

Stahl Typ 8265/5 Enclosures 

Stahl Type: 8146/1073-3D-1TS35 Junction Box 

Stahl Type: 8146/2073-3D-1TS35 Junction Box 

Stamford RSK-2001 GB Rectifier Service Kit 

Starline 215-TGV-G Valve 

Stasto 100000-1" Axial Check Valve 

Stasto C50-1" Gate Valve 

Statron BDT PS/DR-16 Power Supply Card Pb133 

Status Instruments VIB 1185AQS-020 Sensor 

Status VIB 1185AQS-020 Sensor 

Staubli N00730005 Coupling RPE14FR.1101/OD/VD 

Staubli RMI 209.06.1102/JV Plate Fitted With 6 Couplings 



Stauff 1210026085 Coupling Smk-20-M8X1-B-A-W3 

Stauff 3010-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 3012-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 3016-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 3018-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 4016-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 4020-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 4022-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 4025-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 4028-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 4030-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 5025-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 5030-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 5035-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 5038-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 5042-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 6038-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 6048.3-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 6060.3-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 7076.1-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff 7088.9-PA-SIP-AF-M-W2 Clamp 

Stauff DRV-30-B-G Flow Control Valve 

Stauff DSP-1A-37-M-W2 Weld Plate 

Stauff DVE-08-B-B  1910000367 Valve 

Stauff DVE-08-B-B  1910000367 Valve 

Stauff LS-020-B-25-B  1020003181 Filter Element 

Stauff LS-020B25B  229O10  100982925 Filter Element 

Stauff LS-020B25B  229O10  100982925 Filter Element 

Stauff RE-300-G-10-B/5 Filter Element 

Stauff RV-25-07-B-SS Valve 

Stauff RV-30-B0.5-G-W5 Valve 

Stauff SMA-20-G1/2-V-OR-W3  1210026211 Connector 

Stauff SMA-20-G1/4-V-OR-W3  1210026017 Connector 

Stauff SMA-20-G1/4-V-OR-W3  1210026017 Connector 

Stauff SMB-DIGI-20-B0400-B Measuring Set 

Stauff SMD20-G1/4-V-OR-C6F  Art.Nr.: 1210026222 Connector 

Stauff SMK-20-G1/4-B-C-W3  1210026116 Coupling 

Stauff SMK-20-G1/4-B-C-W3  1210026116 Coupling 

Stauff SMK-20-G1/4-V-C-W3 Coupling 

Stauff SMS-20/N1/4-610-B-W3  1210023695 Hose 

Stauff SMS-20/N1/4-610-B-W3  1210023695 Hose 

Stauff SNK-127-V-O-O-12  Art.Code: 1910000042 Level Gauge 

Stauff SP-5-M-W2 Weld Plate 

Stauff SPAL-3010-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-3012-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-3016-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 



Stauff SPAL-3018-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-4016-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-4020-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-4022-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-4025-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-4028-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-4030-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-5030-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-5035-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-5038-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-5042-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-6038-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-6048.3-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-6060.3-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-7076.1-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-7088.9-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W12 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-8114-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W1 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-9140-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W1 Clamp 

Stauff SPAL-9168-PA-DPAL-AS-M-W1 Clamp 

Stauff TS-SNA/SNK-0-80 Thermo Switch 

STC Valve APL-210N 2SPDT 250 VAC 3A 250VDC0.2A Limit Switch Box 

STC Valve APL-210N 2SPDT Limit Switch Box 

Stego 04702.0-00  Small Semiconductor Heater 

Stego 14001.0-00 c4164 30w Anti-condensation Heater 

Stego 14007.0-00s Heater 

Stego 14007.0-00s Heater 

Stego KTO 011 01140.0-00 Thermostat 

Stego KTS 011 01141.0-00 Thermostat 

Steimel A-SF2 20RD-VLFM   Pump With Motor 

Steimel A-SF2 20RD-VLFM   Pump With Motor 

Steimel ASF2-13RD-162652R Pump 

Steimel ASF2-13RD-162652R Pump 

Steimel ASF2-13RD-162652R Pump Unit 

Steimel ASF2-13RD-170140R Pump Unit 

Steimel ASF3-32RD-172168R Gear Pump 

Steimel ASF4-80RD-162584R Pump Unit 

Steimel ASF6-132RD151350R Gear Pump 

Steimel BDV-G1/2--10-005 Pressure Relief Valve G 1/2 

Steimel Bml2-36Rd Art. Nr. Abml2-36Rd Gear Pump 

Steimel P-SF4/80RD-VLF Gear Pump 

Steimel SF 2/10 RD-VLFM Gear Pump 

Steimel SF2 / 20RD-O article no: BZP052020RD-165R Gear Pump 

Steimel SF2/20RD-O Pump 

Steimel SF2/8R-VLFM Pump 

Steimel SF3 / 50RD-O Article no. : BZP053050RD-165R Gear Pump 

Steimel SF4/112 RD-VL  Gear Pump 



Steimel SF4/80RD-LFM Pump 

Steimel SF4/80RD-LFM Pump 

Steinel St7117 25X110X0,80 Precision Sliding Guides 

Steinel St7117 25X110X0,80 Precision Sliding Guides 

Steinel St7130 24x043 Precision Sliding Guide 

Steinel St7130 24x043 Precision Sliding Guide 

Steinel St7130 24x074  Precision Sliding Guides 

Steinel St7130 24x074  Precision Sliding Guides 

Steinel St7406 025X037 Precision Sliding Guides 

Steinel St7406 025X037 Precision Sliding Guides 

Steinel St7406 25X047 Precision Sliding Guides 

Steinel St7406 25X047 Precision Sliding Guides 

Stemmann 25+50a Contact Coal 

Stemmann K70 / KSL-75 50A 4 POL Current Collector Trolley 

Stemmann K70 / KSL-75 Conductor Line 

Stemmann K70 / KSL-75 Current Collector Trolley 

Stemmann KSL 25-50A Sliding Contact Ph Complete 

Stenflex 11162300 Compensator 

Stenflex 11162900 Rubber Compensator 

Stenflex 11189000 Rubber Compensator 

Stenflex 11189300 Rubber Compensator 

Stenflex 11373400 Compensator 

Stenflex 11373500 Compensator 

Stenflex AR-1/1-D15, AR-1/2-D15 Gummikompensator 

Sterling 20057195 Mechanical Seal 

Sterling Ceha 1207NL LA AFU 1A 0AN Bare Pump/without Motor (10156570) 

Sterling Sihi  43072125 Mechanical Seal,vacuum Pump 

Sterling Sihi 43072124 Mechanical Seal,vacuum Pump 43072124 

Sterling Sihi AKHA 4104NA RB 001 0A 0AC Horizontal, Self-priming Side Channel Pump 

Sterling Sihi B/H80-28H7-part1 Coupling-half 

Sterling Sihi B80-16H7-part4 Coupling-half 

Sterling Sihi Ceha 1202NA LL AS3 1B 4TN  Pump Without Motor 

Sterling Sihi impeller (dia 168 mm) Fan 

Sterling Sihi LEMB 126 AZ AAE 0K 0 2D Vacuum Pump 

Steute  EX 14 D 1S/1I UE Switch 

Steute  EX 14 D 1S/1Ö UE Switch 

Steute ES14RTM1Ö/1S Push-button 

Steute KF2 1S/1S Dual Pedal 

Stewart-Buchanan 633/GF Gauge 

Stieber ALM 30SP Clutch 

Stieber ALM 30SP Clutch 

Stieber ASNU 12  Coil 

Stieber RSCI 30-8 Reducer Lock 

Stieber RSCI 35 Reducer 

Stieber RSCI 35 Reducer 

Stieber RSCI 35 Rulman 



Stieber RSCI 35 Rulman 

Stoz EDS-1-NLS(EF-N-1) Gear Pump 

Stöber 11618   Z 7 M 1 9g6 RD11-1009 Spare Part 

Stöber 11620 RD111 14X 30P Solid Shaft 

Stöber 138513   RD11 ABTR. POS. 43 60 61 Raceway Flange 

Stöber 138516 RD111 POS 120 Camshaft 

Stöber 14393 RD11 Friction Ring (driving) 

Stöber 44690 Power Cable 

Stöber 44706 Encoder Cable 

Stöber ED401USABCRO140 Synchronous Servo Motor 

Stöber ED401USABCRO140 Synchronous Servo Motor 

Stöber K102AG0200MQ10 Bevel Gear With Motor Adapter 

Stöber MDS5000A--49576_SEA5001 Terminal 

Stöber Mv0000003321 Encoder Cable -54438 

Stöber Mv0000003321 Encoder Cable -54438 

Stöber MV0000031739 Bevel Gear With Motor Adapter K102sf0200me10 

Stöber Mv0000050106 Power Cable -54346 

Stöber Mv0000050106 Power Cable -54346 

Stöger FAS 4482 Control Unit 

Stögra 06.85.V04 PB-DP Drive Sers 

Störk-Tronic ST181-VRXV.XXF Switch Box 

Stromag 15 LC 499 FV Limit Switch 

Stromag 151-03423 Auxiliary Power-Transmission Cam Limit Switch 51_48_Bmh_499G_G 

Stromag 947-61090 Piston 

Stromag 947-63750 Brake Lining 

Stromag 947-64081 Wear Contact 

Stromag 947-64370 Seal Kit 

Stromag EZE16 590-00117 Clutch 

Stromag EZE16 590-00117 Clutch 

Stromag SWB 10.70 720V00018 Multidisc Torque Limiting Clutch 

Stromag SWD 10.70 999-4A280 Multidisc Torque Limiting Clutch 

STS Sensors 125823,0-400mabr Vacume Transducer 

Stucchi F BIR114 BSP 1/4" Female Quick Coupling 

Stüber 01DF1BV400.4P Sensor 

Stüber TFU221-000 Electrical Yarn Cutter 

Suco 0159-42714-1-001 Pressure Switch 

Suco 0159-43314-1-001  Pressure Switch 

Suco 0159-43314-1-001  Pressure Switch 

Suco 0161-43814-1-001 Pressure Switch 250V 

Suco 0167-40712-1-020 Pressure Switch 

Suco 0184-45703-1-003  Pressure Switch 

Suco 0184-45703-1-003  Pressure Switch 

Sullair 02250166-761 Minimum Pressure Valve Kit 

Sulzer 1 690 7007 Temperatur- Und Dichtigkeitsüberwachung 

Sulzer XFP 80C VX.4 PE15/4C Pump 

Sumitomo AP0026G ( 206346 ) 61011-15YRX Tork Motor Eccentric Bearing 



Sumitomo CHHX6135E35/T-112/A250 Reducer 

Sumitomo CNHMS-6100G-11 Reducer 

Sumitomo CNVX-6105GLB-6/G 019/0115K Reducer 

Sumitomo PNFX-250L1-10/Z70G (PB026926) Planetary Gear 

Sumtak AEJ – 002 – 1024 + 15V-24 V Encoder 

Sumtak AEJ – 002 – 1024 + 5V-24 V Encoder 

Sumtak AEJ – 002 – 1024 + 5V-24 V Encoder 

Sumtak LHD-024-2400 Encoder 

Sun Hydraulics 770224 Coil 

Sun Hydraulics 770224 Selenoid Coil 

Sun Hydraulics 770224 Selenoid Coil 

Sun Hydraulics CACA LHN  Vented Counterbalance  Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CACGLGN  Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CAV/S Manifold 

Sun Hydraulics CBCALHN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBCALHN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBCALHN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBCGLJN Lowering Brake Hold Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBCGLJN Lowering Brake Hold Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBCH-LDN OJR5 Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBEA-LHN  Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBEA-LHN-YAV Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CBGA-LHN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CKCB-XCV Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CKEBXCN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CKEB-XCN-BCV/S Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CKIBXCN Check Valve With Standard Pilot 

Sun Hydraulics CVGV-XCN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CVGV-XCN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CVIVXCN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CXCD XCV Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics CXDAXAN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics DBAA MCN   Valve 

Sun Hydraulics DDHG-XON Valve 

Sun Hydraulics DFFA 8DN Directional Poppet Valve 

Sun Hydraulics DLDAMCN211 Valve 

Sun Hydraulics DNDA-MTN-211 Valve 

Sun Hydraulics DTAFMCN Flex, Solenoid Valve 

Sun Hydraulics DTDA-XCN-224 Valve 

Sun Hydraulics ECV9GN3  Valve 

Sun Hydraulics FDCBLAN Throttle Valve 

Sun Hydraulics FDEA-LAN-IAW Valve 

Sun Hydraulics FSDSXAN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics FSERXAN Combiner Valve 

Sun Hydraulics FSER-XAN Combiner Valve 

Sun Hydraulics FXCA-LAN Flow Control Valve 



Sun Hydraulics LOJCXDN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics NFCCLCN Needle Valve 

Sun Hydraulics NFCCLCN Needle Valve 

Sun Hydraulics NFCCLCN Needle Valve 

Sun Hydraulics NFCCLCN Needle Valve 

Sun Hydraulics NFCCLCN Needle Valve 

Sun Hydraulics PBDB-LAN-ECV/S Valve 

Sun Hydraulics PBFBLAN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics PPFB-8WN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics PPFB-8WN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics PPFB-8WN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics PPFB-8WN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics PRDB LDN       Pressure Reduce Valve 

Sun Hydraulics QPABLCN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RBAP-XAN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RBAP-XAN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RBAP-XAN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RDBA-LDN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RDDA LWN        Pressure Relief Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RDDALAN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RDDA-LCN-FAU/S Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RDDA-LEN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RPEC-LAN-YFV Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RPECLWN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RPECLWN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RPECLWN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RPGC-JCN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RPGCLAN Check Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RSDC-FAN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RVEALWN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics RVGALWN Cartridge Valve 

Sun Hydraulics SCCA LAN Valve 

Sun Hydraulics XDB/M Manifold 

Sun Hydraulics YAV 1GR7-AB Manifold 

Sun Hydraulics YFV 1DV7-AB Manifold 

Sun Hydraulics YGV/S Block 

Sun Jun SJ1238HA2 Fan 

Sunds Fibertech SFTK3-00106 Shaft 

Sunds Fibertech SFTK3-00112-05 Outer Roller 

Sunds Fibertech SFTK480120-04 Connection Roll 

Sunds Fibertech SFTK480120-05 Washer 

SUNON  A2175-HBL-TC.GN Ball Axial Fan 

Sunon PMD2406PTV1-A.U.GN Fan 

Sunon PMD2406PTVX-A.U.GN Fan 

Sunx RX-LS200-P Sensor 

Sunx RX-LS200-P Sensor 



Superbolt Mt-M80X6/W  Art.Nr.: 174451 Clamping Nut 

Sure Seal MSS-CS10 Sure Seal - Crimp 

Swagelok Ss-16M0-1-8Rs Male Connector 

Swagelok SS-20KM4-F4 Needle  Valve 

Swagelok Ss-8-Rsd-2V Sealing Washer 1/2" Ss Fluorocarbon Rubber 

Swan A-23.481.100 Analyzer 

Swan A-23.481.100 Analyzer 

Swan A-82.841.030 Resin 

Swan A-82.841.030 Resin 

Swf Valeo ITT 402.853 Wiper Motor 

Swissbit SFCA032GH1AD4TO-I-GS-216-STD Industrial Cfast Card 

SWP-C403-02-23-HL-P-W          Fuel Level Gauge 

SWP-DC-C403-01-18-HL            Voltmeter 

Sycotec 2.002.1054 Hf Inverter 

Sycotec 2.002.1054 Hf Inverter 

Synatel WHIRLIGIG WG1-(A)-2P 863-015 Proximity Sensor 

Syr 933.2 Water Level Switch 

Syr 933.2 Water Level Switch 

Syr TÜV-SV-02-525-H-P-p Pressure Relief Valve 

Tadiran SL-770 Lithium Battery 

Tai Milano 3K4 300#x150#  22KG/cm2  46284 Safety Valve 

Tai Milano 6Q8 300#x150#  6.5KG/cm2  46285 Safety Valve 

Taisei Kogyo FCF-311-2 Gear Box Oil Cooler 

Taisei Kogyo P-COS--L-16-A-10U Element 

Tamagawa BRT TS2651N148E78   Resolver 

Tamagawa BRT TS2651N148E78   Resolver 

Tamagawa TS2651N141E78 Brt Smartsyn Resolver 

Tandler 00000.001020(RA04) Spiral Bevel Gearbox 

Tandler FS2 01 Gearbox 

Tantronic PPB C Art. No: 31685 Gas Warning Unit Type: Diaphram Pump 

Tapcon 230  material no: B40TKN00 Voltage Regulator  

Tapflo TX120 ANN Diaphragm Pump 

Tapflo TX120 ANN Diaphragm Pump 

Tartarini M8003419X12  R/72-AP-FS DN25 PN16  Regulator 

Tb Grieb FMN 113 Vt 10 20p Level Indicator 

TB Woods 9H HYTREL Coupling 

TB Woods SF12HS Hytrel Element 

TB Woods SF16E Coupling 

TB Woods SF16E Coupling 

TB Woods SF16S MPB Coupling 

TB Woods SF7JN Coupling Rubber 

TB Woods SF9H Hytrel Element 

TB Woods SIZE 6J SURE-FLEX  Coupling 

TB Woods SIZE 6J SURE-FLEX  Coupling 

TB Woods Sure-Flex 6JE EPDM Sleeve 

TB Woods WE02 1/2 MPB Dura-flex Hub 



TB Woods WE04 13MMMPB Dura-flex Hub 

TB Woods WE04 13MMMPB Dura-flex Hub 

TB Woods WE70 2 3/8 Dura-flex Hub 

TB Woods WES02M Dura-flex Spacer Element 

TB Woods WES02M Dura-flex Spacer Element 

TB Woods WES04 Dura-flex Spacer Element 

TB Woods WES04 Dura-flex Spacer Element 

TB Woods WES04M Dura-flex Spacer Element 

TB Woods WES70M Dura-flex Spacer Element 

TD2537 TD-100CFER12-A-ZVG/US Temperature Transmitter With Display 

TD2537 TD-100CFER12-A-ZVG/US Temperature Transmitter With Display 

Te Connectivity Celesco Rt9420-0003-121-1120 Sensor 

Te Connectivity Celesco Rt9420-0003-121-1120 Sensor 

Te Connectivity RVIT 15-120i Rotary Variable Inductance Transducer 

Te Connectivity RVIT 15-120i Rotary Variable Inductance Transducer 

Te Connectivity T92S7D12-24-02 Relay 

Te Connectivity T92S7D12-24-02 Relay 

Techap PTFE MNSL 3500-316  Level Sensor 

Technical 240-060-12* Pressure Safety Valve 

Technisches Büro Grieb Fmn 113 Vt 10 Level Indicator 

Technotrans 065155307 Float Switch 

Technotrans HDM NO:M6.196.1746 Float Switch 

Techtop 007.50P2B35B-IE2 TA GR.132S2 KW.5.5 POLI 2 B3+B5 Electric Motor 

Teclock GS-743G Durometer 

Tecnocontrol Ma202Dg Manometer 

Teco Westinghouse SG2-8ER-A Expansion Module 

Tecsis 3276.084.601 Pressure Sensor 

Tecsis P3276 Pressure Transmitter 

Tecsis P3276B070001 Pressure Transmitter 

Tecsis P3297.B087.001 Pressure Switch 

Tecsystem Nt511 Relay 

Tecsystem T154 Relay 

Tecsystem TG360 230V 50HZ+CAVO L=400MM Cooling Fan 

Tecsystem TG360 230V 50HZ+CAVO L=400MM Cooling Fan 

Tecsystem TG360 230V 50HZ+CAVO L=400MM Cooling Fan 

Tecsystem TTG360 Fan Cooling System 

Tecsystem VRT200 Control Unit 

Tecumseh MTRP37-31 Comp. Relay 

Tedea Huntleigh 1042 Loadcell 

Tedea Huntleigh 1042 Loadcell 

Tedea Huntleigh 1042 Loadcell 

Tedea-Huntleigh 1042-10kg-C3 Loadcell 

Tedea-Huntleigh 1042-10kg-C3 Loadcell 

Teittingen VAL0281330 M6 / steel / full thread1,5 (thread pitch/steigung 1mm) Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287589 M8 / steel / full thread1,1 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287592 M8 / steel / full thread1,2 Hydraulic Nozzle 



Teittingen VAL0287593  M8 / steel / full thread Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287594  M8 / steel / full thread 1,7 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287597  M8 / steel / full thread2,0 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287601  M8 / steel / full thread0,3 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287602 M8 / steel / full thread0,4 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287603  M8 / steel / full thread0,6 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0287604  M8 / steel / full thread0,8 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0313614  M8 / steel / full thread0,7 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0313615  M8 / steel / full thread0,9 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0313695 M8 / steel / full thread0,5 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0321555  M8 / steel / full thread1,0 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0323??? M8 / steel / full thread2,1 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0323150  M8 / steel / full thread 1,4 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0325392  M8 / steel / full thread3,0 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0325393  M8 / steel / full thread3,2 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0325394  M8 / steel / full thread3,5 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0326028  M8 / steel / full thread1,3 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328509 M8 / steel / full thread1,9 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328705 M10x1 / steel / full thread1,7 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328706  M10x1 / steel / full thread2,1 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328707  M10x1 / steel / full thread 2,4 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328708  M10x1 / steel / full thread 2,5 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328709  M10x1 / steel / full thread2,7 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328710  M10x1 / steel / full thread3,2 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328711 M10x1 / steel / full thread3,6 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Teittingen VAL0328712 M10x1 / steel / full thread3,9 Hydraulic Nozzle 

Tekel TK461.S.300.11/30.S.K1.10.PS40.PP2-1130 - HTBS Encoder 

Tekel TK461.S.300.11/30.S.K1.10.PS40.PP2-1130 - HTBS Encoder 

Tekel TK461.S.300.11/30.S.K1.10.PS40.PP2-1130 - HTBS Encoder 

Tekel TK461.S.300.11/30.S.K1.10.PS40.PP2-1130 - HTBS Encoder 

Tekel TK461.S.300.11/30.S.K1.10.PS40.PP2-1130 - HTBS Encoder 

Tekel TK462.FA.500 11/30.S.K4.10.L07.PP2-1130 Encoder 

Tekel TK491.S.300.11-30.S.10 Encoder 

Tekel TK561.F.2500.11/30.S.K5.10.PL20.PP2-1130 Encoder 

Tekel TSW804.M1.1024.5/30.S.K1.2400.PU50 LD2-530.X300.X399 Encoder 

Teksens TMF2011. C008016S1P1P1CSA5E1MNE1 Flowmeter 

Telco LR 110 TB 58J Sensor 

Telco LT 110 TB 58J Sensor 

Tele Control E3ZM20 12-240VAC  Timer 

Tele Control Octo OM3,12-240Vac/dc Timer 

Tele TR3 Monitoring Relay 

Teledyne ATS-270  Tester 

Teledyne C06689-B2C      Oxygen Sensor 

Teledyne C06689-B2C      Oxygen Sensor 

Telemecanique  XS2-M18KP340D  (Incl.XZ-CP1241L10)  Proximity Switch 

Telemecanique GV3P40 Thermal-magnetic Motor Circuit Breaker 



Telemecanique type: K1D032B handle: KA1B1A Cam Switch 

Telemecanique XCR_T115 Pull Roap Switch 

Telemecanique XKM A 9109 Adjusting Cam 9 Position 

Telemecanique XMLA004C2S11 Pressure Switch 

Telemecanique XS2M18KP340D  Proximity Switch 

Telemecanique XS2M18KP340D  Proximity Switch 

Telemecanique XS2M18KP340D  Proximity Switch 

Telemecanique XS2M18KP340D  Proximity Switch 

Telemecanique Xs630B1Mal2 Sensor 

Telemecanique Xs630B1Mal2 Sensor 

Telemecanique XSA-V11801 Sensor İnductive Proximity Switc 

Telemecanique XU8-M18MA230L5 Photoelectric Sensors 

Telemecanique ZBV-G3 Contact Block 

Telemecanique ZBV-G4 Contact Block 

Telestar 62200304 MINICOD-T-11/30 B2000 R0 CF 74 1/3 Incremental Encoder 

Telestar T40396484 Encoder 

Telestar TI-65102305 MINICOD-T AC 5/30 B 1024 R0 F 1 1 7 Encoder 

Tellarini 514ENT40 Pump 

Tellspec Enterprise Scanner 

Tellspec Enterprise Scanner 

Tema 1844275  PR-MB80-C SET POINT 1 BAR Pressure Switch 

Tematec 951531/888-22 Digital Microprocessor Indicator 

Tempco PN: CBH07595 Cast-in Heater 

Tempco PN: CBH09048  Cast-in Heater 

Tempco PN: CBH09052     Cast-in Heater 

Tempco PN: CBH10689  Cast-in Heater 

Temporiti As4 Rectifier 

Temporiti GSBT-K8-100 Electromagnetic Dc Brake 

Temposonic 251298-2 Floating Magnet 

Temposonic 251298-2 Floating Magnet 

Temposonic 251298-2 Floating Magnet 

Temposonic 253122CC Intercobg R-serie Profibus D53 

Temposonic 253122CC Intercobg R-serie Profibus D53 

Temposonic MHE0200MN25E3A01 Linear Position Sensor 

Temposonic P/N:201542-2 Standart Ring Magnet 

Temposonic P/N:400633 Magnet Spacer 

Temposonics 400533 Ringmagnet 25,4 Mm A.D 

Temposonics 400533 Ringmagnet 25,4 Mm A.D 

Temposonics RH-M-0075M-D70-1-S2G1101 Thickness Meter 

Tensometric M 1355-NH1 Radial Force Sensor 

Tensometric M 1355-NH1 Radial Force Sensor 

Tensometric M-1391-NH Radial Force Sensor 

Tensometric M-1391-NH Radial Force Sensor 

Tensometric M-1391-NH Radial Force Sensor 

Tepex Order number: SKX 12/E  Terminal Box 

Tepex Order number: SKX 13/E  Terminal Box 



Ter  PF21270100  10A Slip Ring Collector 

Ter  PF21270100  10A Slip Ring Collector 

Ter  Pf21270100 Collector 

Ter  Pf21270100 Collector 

Ter PF21270100  10A Slip Ring Collector 

Ter PFA9165A0015003 Limit Switch Rotary Contact 

Termics 153W822E01 Thermocouple 

Termics 411T479P10 Thermocouple 

Termics ASLV3020065P1 S/N: 657011-020/05 Thermal Element 

Termics Int02051 Thermocouple 

Termics Int02052 Thermocouple 

Termics INT02190 Thermocouple 

Termics INT02197 Thermocouple 

Termics PN:WSLV3020036P1 Thermocouple 

Termics PN:WSLV3020047P1 Thermocouple 

Termics PN:WSLV3020047P1 Thermocouple 

Termics Wslv3020034P1 Thermocouple  Dual  Diffuser 

Terriss T-03-058  Pressure Gauge 

Testo 05722035 Testo Saverıs 2 - H2 

Testo 05722155 Rob Temp/humıdıty Wıth Cable 

Tews Technologies TA203-10R Terminal Block 

Tews Technologies TA304-10R Cable Kit For Modules With Hd68 Connector 

Tews Technologies TIP150-40R 2 Channel Synchro/resolver Interface 

Tews Technologies TIP150-40R 2 Channel Synchro/resolver Interface 

Tews Technologies TPCI270-20R  Pcı To Pmc Carrier 

Tews Technologies TPMC851/-10R  Multifunction I/o Pmc Module 

Tews Technologies TPMC851-SW-82 Linux Driver For Tpmc851 

Tews Technologies TPMC866-11 8 Port Rs422 Interface, Pmc Module 

Tews Technologies TPMC866-11 8 Port Rs422 Interface, Pmc Module 

Texa Tx050/C16000259 Thermostat 

Texrope XPC 4250Lw V-belt 

Texrope XPC 4750LW V-belt 

TFA 48.1000 ID:48010008  Kombi Tester 

Thales YD1150/RS3005CL:TH Air Cooled Triode 

Thames Side T95 Weighing Assemblies 

Thermal Hire 350001 Thermocouple Welding Unit 

Thermik S01.120.05.200/200 Swıtch Thermal 

Thermik S01.130.05.200/200  Swıtch Thermal 

Thermik S01.145.05.100/100 Swıtch Thermal 

Thermik S01.155.05.100/100 Swıtch Thermal 

Thermik SF1 130C Switch 

Thermik SF1-145.05 0300/0300 Temperature Limiting Switches 

Thermo Sensor 2 x Pt100, class A acc. to DIN EN 60751 Resistance Thermometer 

Thermo Sensor 2xPt100 Resistance Thermometer 

Thermo-Kinetics 1710-TE-5601 ( 22133U621.511.40C.S-11.4IN ) Temperature Element 

Thermokon 626347 Ftk+ 140 Vv İnkl. Mf20 Duct Sensor 



Thermokon 626347 Ftk+ 140 Vv İnkl. Mf20 Duct Sensor 

Thermokon 626361 FTK+400VV ink.MF220 Sensor 

Thermokon 626361 FTK+400VV ink.MF220 Sensor 

Thermokon AKF10 PT1000 192.07 Sensor 

THK HSV25-3000L Linear Motion 

THK HSV25R1SS  Linear Motion 

THK SHS30 V2 SS CO  Block 

THK SHS30 V2 SS CO  Block 

Thomas 9340310 Linear Diaphragm Pump 

Thomas VTE 3  P/N: 25130110 Rotary Vane Pump 

Thomson D535071 Sensor 

Thomson KGF-D-3220-RH-D-KK Thomson-neff Ball Screw Nut 

Thorlabs FB1320-12 Bandpass Filter 

Thorlabs FB1520-12 Bandpass Filter 

Thorlabs FB3500-500 Ir Bandpass Filter 

Thorlabs FB650-10 Bandpass Filter 

Thorlabs FB690-10 Bandpass Filter 

Thorlabs FB880-10 Bandpass Filter 

Thorlabs FL1064-10 Laser Line Filter 

Thorlabs FL1152-10 Laser Line Filter 

Thorlabs FL488-10 Laser Line Filter 

Thytronic RMT2 A5LL000 Earth Fault Relay 

Thytronic RMT4D/A5LL000  Detector 

Thytronic SCFI0100 UAUX18-150VAC/DC Based Syncronizing Relay 

Thytronic T80 Toroidal Transformer 

Thytronic TCF I0100 SCF F3 Rack Mounting Counterbase 

TianXiang 541/7T 0891700  Temperature Switch 

Tiefenbach WK177L214 L=02M  Magnet Sensor 

Timeway CB-B400 Gear Pump 

Timeway SPI-25 Screen-pan Oil Filter 

Tinker&Rasor 055-160 16" Full Circle 

Tinker&Rasor 055-160 16" Full Circle 

Tinker&Rasor 055-200 20" Full Circle 

Tinker&Rasor 055-200 20" Full Circle 

Tinker&Rasor 055-200 24" Full Circle 

Tinker&Rasor 055-200 24" Full Circle 

Tinker&Rasor AP/W GML KIT Holiday Detector – High Voltage 

Tinker&Rasor AP/W GML KIT Holiday Detector – High Voltage 

Tippkemper IRS-U-2N S99 Optical Button 

Tival FF 4-120 PAH Control Pressure Switch 

Tival FF 4-120 PAH Control Pressure Switch 

Tival FF 4-32 DRH 

Tival FF 4-8 DAH Pressure Switch 

Tival Ff4- 8 Dah G Pressure Switch 

Tival FF4-120AB-PAH Pressure Switch 

Tival FF4-16 Dah 1010081 Pressure Switch 



Tival FF4-16 Dah 1010081 Pressure Switch 

Tival FF4-16 Dah 1010081 Pressure Switch 

Tival FF4-16 VAI Pressure Switch 

Tival FF4-16 VAI Pressure Switch 

Tival Ff4-4 Dah Pressure Switch 

Tival FF4-4 GL DAH Pressure Switch 

Tival FF4-8 DAH  G Pressure Switch 

TME MCJ 0-24V SA +/-10V Signal Conditioner Amplifier 

Toda Zjx-3  Shear Pin Device 

Tognella FT 257/5-34  Pressure  Regulator 

Tognella FT 257/6 38   0,5Bar   Check Valve 

Tognella Ft 277/2-38 Valve 

Tognella Ft 277/2-38 Valve 

Tognella FT 291 Gauge Isolator 

Tognella FT257/5 14   Line Type Auxiliary Valves 

Tognella FT257/5 14   Line Type Auxiliary Valves 

Tognella FT257/5 38   Pressure Control Valve 

Tognella FT257/5 38   Pressure Control Valve 

Tognella FT-257/6-112 Check Valve 

Tognella FT-257/6-112 Check Valve 

Tognella FT257/6-12 Needle Valve 

Tognella FT257/6-12 Needle Valve 

Tokimec DG4M4-32A-20-JA Valve 

Tokimec DG4M4-32C-24DC-20-JA F/t Directional Valve 

Tokimec DG4V-3-6C-M-P2-T-7-54 Directional Control Valve 

Tokimec DG4V-3-6C-M-U7-H-7-P20-56 Valve 

Tokimec DG4V-5-2C-M-P7L-H-7-40  Valve 

Tokimec DG4VL-3-2A-M-PK2-H-7-56 Directional Control Valve 

Tokimec EPCG2-01-210-11  8826/923  X Valve 

Tokimec P16VMFR-10-CMC-20-J  Hydraulic Pump 

Tokimec TCG30-06-FV-12 Relief Valve 

Tokimec TFNCG-06-315-20 Check Valve With Flow Control 

Tokyo Keiki V-104-Y-10-JA-J  Vane Pump Without Motor 

Toni Technik ToniLIME Free Lime Analyzer 

Tonsil W83-IP65 Receiver Set 

Topran 103 325 Level Switch 

Topran 103 325 Level Switch 

Topran 103 325 Level Switch 

Topran 103 325 Level Switch 

Topworx 77-13563-B3  Go Switch 

Topworx Go 74-13562-F3 Sensor 

Topworx Serie 30 model 35 mod. P5 s/n: 12-7605 Switch 

Torex 20680071D Valve Spare Part 

Torex 3850001023 500MM Uzatma Mili 

Torex 3850001026 1000MM Uzatma Mili 

Torex 3850001026 1000MM Uzatma Mili 



Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 Vac Bayraklı Tip Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC BAYRAKLI TİP Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 115-230 VAC FLAG TYPE Level Controler 

Torex ILTC0 Flag Type Level Indicator 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC Bayraklı Tip Level Indicator 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC Bayraklı Tip0  Level Indicator 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torex ILTD0 24VDC BAYRAKLİ TİP 

Torresan R1R030230 Heater 

Tos Olomouc 333229 EZF 6-3 Clutch 

Toss 007.10.0.952.4  10/10 A EW Cylinder 

Toss 10/10 A EW Pneumatic Actuator 

Toyi ZXQ2004 Valve Controller 

Toyi ZXQ2004 Valve Controller 

Tr Electronic 5800-00008   Encoder 

Tr Electronic CEV58S-00133 Encoder 

Tr Electronic CEV58S-00133 Encoder 

Tr Electronic CEV65M-01460 Absolute Encoder 

Tr Electronic CEV65M-01460 Absolute Encoder 

Tr Electronic Cev65M-01542 Encoder 

Tr Electronic Cev65M-02224 Absolute Rotary Encoder Cev65M*8192/4096 Pno 



Tr Electronic CEV65M-02224 Absolute Rotary Encoder Cev65M*8192/4096 Pno 

Tr Electronic CEV65M-02224 Absolute Rotary Encoder Cev65M*8192/4096 Pno 

Trafag 314-1124-162-21-2113-0150 material:29442 Thermostat 

Trafag 8254.74.2317.32.19.33.44.61 Pressure Transmitter 

Trafag 8254.79.2317.32.19.33.44.61 Pressure Transmitter 

Trafag 8472.43.5917 Pressure Transmitter 

Trafag 8473.21.5417 Sensor 

Trafag 8864 75 2311 38 0000 0000 19 23 Display Control Switch 

Trafag 8864 84 2317 38 0000 0000 19 23 D4 Display Control Switch 

Trafag ECT0-1A (0/-1 BAR) Pressure Transmıtter 

Trafag ECT0-1A Pressure Transmitter 

Trafag EPI 8287 83 2517 05 0000 0000 19 44 58 61 Pressure Transmitter 

Trafag NAH8253 74 23 17 32 19 33 Pressure Transmitter 

Trafag NAH8253 79 23 17 32 19 33 Pressure Transmitter 

TRAMEC 2562430301 60N001-EP090-1-C-5-AA-AE19-P18 N B5 Regulator 

TRAMEC TYPE:TC125C 2014221001 Reducer 

Tramec TYPE:TC80C 2011845015 Reducer 

Trane SEN02133 Temperature Switch 

Trane SEN02133 Temperature Switch 

Trane SEN02133 Temperature Switch 

Trane SEN02133 Temperature Switch 

Transcend TS1GCF220I 1GB CompactFlash CF220I 266 Endüstriyel Hafıza Kartı 

Transcend TS2GCF220I 2GB CompactFlash CF220I 266 Endüstriyel Hafıza Kartı 

Transcyko TVX5 - 615 Reducer 

Transfluid BMS 43 Coupling 

Transfluid C101.393-B GA1004B M12x1,5 140°(+-5°) Safety Pin 

Transfluid GA1004B Switching Pin M12x1,5 140°c 

Transfluid GUN7018CC Fusible Plug 198°c 

Trelleborg RVA3 01180-T40S  Turcon Varıseal 

Trelleborg RVA3 01180-T40S  Turcon Variseal 

Trico 33302 GL-P Grease Dispenser 

Tron 02TK4S-0300-8P2/GG12 Temperature Sensor 

Tron PID330-0-0-01-NS132 Temperature Controller 

Tron PID330-0-0-01-NS87/NS132 Relay 

Tron PT-100 Temperature Sensor 

Tron R02-S(R3B)0100-8P2-B-GGD PT-100  Sensor 

Tron T02-K1S-0350-8P2/NA.GG12 Temperature Sensor 

Trutzschler HSR1000 Inductive Proximity Switch 

Tschan 112 PB72 Coupling Ruber 

Tschan 148 Pb72 Elastic Ring 

Tschan E 240-GG-Pbs 240, 72° Pb Nor-mex Coupling 

Tschan G 168-GG-Pbs Coupling 

Tschan G 194-GG-Pbs Coupling 

Tschan G194 Elastic Coupling 

Tschan G194 Elastic Coupling 

Tschan Normex 194 Pb 72 Elastic Ring 



Tschan Nor-Mex G168 Flexible Coupling Rubber 

Tschan Nor-Mex G168 Flexible Coupling Rubber 

Tschan Nor-Mex G240 Coupling 

Tschan Normex GBT 194-GG-Pbs Coupling 

Tschan Normex H 128-GG-Pbs Coupling 

Tschan Nor-Mex Type E 194 Coupling 

Tschan S300 VK Coupling Rubber 

Tschan WN0619-315  Size 194  Coupling Without Brake Pulley 

Tschan WN0619-315 Size 194  Coupling Rubber 

Tschan ZW N128/72 Gr. 128, Pb 72 Intermediate Ring 

Tschan ZW N194/72 Coupling Rubber 

Tschan ZW N265/82 Intermediate Ring 

Tschan Zw N330/72 Intermediate Ring Gr. 330, Pb 72 

Tschan ZW S400/VkR Coupling Rubber 

Tsurumi CEE 32A  20,0A-25,0A Motor Protection Plug 

Tsurumi NKZ3-100H Pump 

Tsurumi NKZ3-100H Pump 

Tsurumi NKZ3-100H Pump 

Tsurumi ST-A-G4"IG  Coupling 

Ttaf WPI-0602M25 Connector 

TTV EZP-450 Piston Pump 

Turbo  1331080 Complete  Pilot  Unit 

Turbo  TI025NP Cover  Direct Drive 

Turbo  TI040Np Valve 

Turbo Controls SP40BH10 Valve 

Turbo Sp50 024Dc  Valve 

Turbo Tı040Np Valve 

Turbo Tı040Np Valve 

Turck  DNI20U-M30-AP4X2 Inductive Sensor 

Turck 0912101 WM  Widerstandsmodul 

Turck 15045 BI15-CP40-VP4X2/S100 Inductive Sensor 

Turck 15670 Mp -10H-Vp4X Inductive Sensor 

Turck 46050 BI2-M12-AP6X Inductive Sensor 

Turck 46420 BI5-G18SK-AP6X Inductive Sensor 

Turck B15-G18-Y1X Sensor 

Turck B15-G18-Y1X Sensor 

Turck BC10-M30-VP4X Proximity Sensor 

Turck BI10-G30-Y1X Inductive Sensor 

Turck BI10-G30-Y1X Inductive Sensor 

Turck BI10-P30SR-FZ3X2 Inductive Sensor 

Turck BI10-P30SR-VP4X2/S85 Inductive Sensor 

Turck BI15-CP40-VP4X2/S100 Inductive Sensor 

Turck BI15U-CP40-FDZ30X2 Inductive Proximity Switch 

Turck BI2-G12-Y1X   Inductive Sensor 

Turck BI2-G12-Y1X   Inductive Sensor 

Turck Bı4U-Mt12-Ap6X-H1141 Sensor 



Turck BI4U-MT12-AP6X-H1141 Sensor 

Turck BI5-G18-Y1X Sensor 

Turck BI5-G18-Y1X Sensor 

Turck BI5-P18SK-Y1X Inductive Sensor 

Turck BI5U-M18-ASIX-H1140/S331 Inductive Proximity Switch 

Turck Bi20-G47-Y1X Sensor İnductive Procimity Switch 

Turck DNI20U-M30-AP4X2 Inductive Sensor 

Turck DNI30U-K40SR-AP4X2  Inductive Sensor 

Turck MP-10H-VP4X Inductive Sensor 

Turck MQDEC2-550 3072520 Connector 

Turck MQDEC2-550 3072520 Connector 

Turck Nı100U-K90Sr-Vp4X2 Induktive Sensor 

Turck NI100U-K90SR-VP4X2 Induktive Sensor 

Turck NI20-M30-Y1X-H1141 Sensor İnductive Proximity Switch 

Turck NI40-G47SR-VP4X2 Sensor 

Turck NI50-K90SR-Y1 Inductive Sensor 

Turck NL12U-EM18-AP6X-H1141 Proximity Sensor 

Turck Part number: MS91-12-R  Liquid Level Control 

Turck QT50RAF-EU 3079025 Sensor 

Turck QT50RAFQ-EU 3079022 Sensor 

Turck QT50RAFQ-EU 3079022 Sensor 

Turck SMB30MM 3027162 Bracket 

Turck SMB30MM 3027162 Bracket 

Turck SMB30SC 3052521 Bracket 

Turck SMB30SC 3052521 Bracket 

Turck Type: Bi20-G47-Y1X Ident No. 10202 Inductive Sensor 

Turian GD 38-AP-90 Rotary Joint 

Turian GH-112-2U Repair  Kit 

Turian GH-34-2U/SP Rotary Joint 

Turian GH-34-2U/SP Rotary Joint 

Turian GH-34-2U/SP Rotary Joint 

Turian GHR-34-2U Rotary Joint 

Turian GHR-34-2U/SP  Rotary Joint 

Turian GHR-34-2U/SP  Rotary Joint 

Turian GHR-34-2U/SP  Rotary Joint 

Turian GHR-34-2U/SP  Rotary Joint 

Turian GR 10 RH Rotary Joint 

Turian GR 10 RH Rotary Joint 

Turian GR 10 RH Rotary Joint 

Turian GR 25-RH Rotary Joint 

Turian GR 65 RRH Rotary Joint 

Turian GR-15 1/2" Rotary Joint 

Turian GR-32-RH Rotary Joint 

Turian GSN10-RH 250 BAR Rotary Joint 

Twk IW120/250-0,5-PK5 Inductive Displacement Transducer 

Twk SWF-10B-FK-09 Cable Winches 



Twk SWF-10B-FK-09 Cable Winches 

Twk TRK58-KA4096R4096C1MK04 Encoder 

Twk TRK58-KA4096R4096C1MK04 Encoder 

Tyco PLADR70AR1FD001 Repair Kit For K-ball Ball Valve 

Tyco PR3985068NV29 Spares Kit 

Tyco S1201-C610 Elektronics Resolver 

U-Chain 01 J S04 G Dp Switch 

Uchida C-04G-A-342 Check Valve 

Uchida C-06G-A-340 Check Valve 

Ufi  Filtre Era 32 Nfc Filter Element 

Ufi EPB 01 NHB Filter Element 

Ufi EPB01NHB Filter Element 

Ufi EPB11NHC 065                Filter 

Ufi Epb21Fhb Filter 

Ufi Epb22Nfc Filter 

Ufi ERA33NFC Filter 

Ufi ERA40NFD Filter 

Ufi ERA41NFD 0910 Filter 

Ufi Era52Nfc Filter Element 

Ufi ERA5DNFD Filter 

Ufi ERD 62 NFC Filter Element 

Ufi ERD62NFC Filter Element 

Ufi ERD62NFC Filter Element 

Ufi Esc31Xmg Filter Element 

Ufi ESE21NMF  Filter 

Ufi Filter ESE21NCD Filter Element 

Ufi Filter ESE21NMF Filter 

Ufi Filter ESE21NMF Filter Element 

Ufi Filter ESE22NMF Filter Element 

Ufi Fphe112F25S/10V Filter 

Ufi Fsc31B10Wnmg10Ww Filter 

Ultrafilter SM 10/30 Filter Element 

Ulvac OMT-200A Filter Element 

Ulvac OMT-200A Oil Mist Trap 

Ulvac PVD-3608 400V Oil Rotary Pump 

Uni Geräte 05-EVA 125H-4.Av.fr.02.32.99 Solenoid Valve 

Uni Geräte 05-EVA 15N-4.00.32 Valve 

Uni Geräte 1-EVO 5-4R.01, 230VAC Spare Parts For Solenoid Valve 

Uni Geräte AR029525 Transistor Controller 

Unicircle TP100 Accelerometer 

Unicircle TP100 Accelerometer 

Unicon P-1-3-3-11 Pressure Converter Unicon-p 

Unicon P-1-3-3-11 Pressure Converter Unicon-p 

Unicon P-1-3-3-11 Pressure Converter Unicon-p 

Unidata S3VA1001 Voltage Transducer 

Unidata S3WRVEA25114  Power Transducer 



Unidata S3WRVEA25114  Power Transducer 

Unidata S3WRVEA25114  Power Transducer 

Unilux 05-1314 850D/HD-851 Replacement Lamp 

Unilux 05-1314 850D/HD-851 Replacement Lamp 

Unimec RC110 C2  S/N:7078-COL Gearbox 

Unimec RZ86-S8-R-1-1-2-14B Reducer 

Unimec serial number 08/4355 Gearbox 

United Automation FC36MV 400V Trigger Module 

United Electric 24-014 250V 5A Switch 

United Electric H100-701 0.1-2.1 Bar Switch 

United Electric H100-704 1-34.5 Bar Switch 

United Electric H122K-S147B-M202-M210-QC1 Pressure Switch With Local Display 

United Electric H122-S164B-1070-1070-M202-QC1 Pressure Switch 

United Electric J 120-376 Pressure Switch 

United Electric J120-S152B Pressure Switch 

United Electric Part No: 10-F15 10 Series Pressure Switch 

United Electric Part No: 10-F15 Pressure Switch 

Unitronics EKM-736-T-CN-UH Heat Exchanger 

Unitronics EKM-736-T-CN-UH Heat Exchanger 

Unitronics EKM-736-T-CN-UH Heat Exchanger 

Unitronics V200-18-E2B Snap-in I/o Modules 

Univer AC-7500-5/2 G1/8 Selenoid Valve 

Univer AF-2530 Valve 

Univer AF-2530 Valve 

Univer AG-3050 Valve 

Univer AG-3050 Valve 

Univer AG-3050 Valve 

Univer AG-3050 Valve 

Univer AG-3050 Valve 

Univer AG-3050 Valve 

Univer BE-4000 Valve 

Univer BF-1151 Base Plate 

Universal Hydraulic EKM-718-F-CU Fluid Cooling 

Universal Hydraulic EKM-736-O-CN-UH Heatexchanger 

Universal Hydraulic SKM-1236-6-T-CN-G1 1/2 Heatexchanger 

Universal Hydraulic SKM-1236-6-T-CN-G1 1/2 Heatexchanger 

Universal Hydraulik EKM-736-T-CN Heat Exchanger 

Universal Hydraulik EKM-736-T-CN Heat Exchanger 

Uret WDMIX-50 Water Mixer 220v 

US Sensor PPG102A6 Temperature Sensors 

UWT RN 3001 SN:0100334815 Level Sensor 

Uwt RN3001 Level Switch 

Ürün Adı 

Vaccon I-VDF375 Vacuum Pump 

Vacom FX16K100-304  DN16 Flexible Hose 

Vacom FX16K50-304 Flexible Hose 



Vacom FX16K75-304  DN16 Flexible Hose 

Vacom FX25K50-304  DN25 Flexible Hose 

Vacom ISO100SNCRT-304 Centered Ring 

Vacom ISO63FXB-304 Flexible Connection 

Vacom ISO63MCR1V Centered Filter 

Vacom ISO63MCRV Centered Filter 

Vacom ISO63SNCR-304 Centered Ring 

Vacom ISO63SNCRT-304 Centered Ring 

Vacom KF16AVCR (301697) Kf Centering Ring 

Vacom KF16BS-304 Plug 

Vacom KF16C  DN16 Aluminum Clamp 

Vacom KF16FMCRV-303 Centered Filter 

Vacom KF16MCR1N-304 Centered Filter 

Vacom KF25AVCR (301810) Kf Centering Ring 

Vacom KF25BS-304 Plug 

Vacom KF25R16/CO-304 Reduction 

Vacom TE16KA Aluminum 

Vacom TE25KA Aluminum 

Vacon 0100-3L-0140-5-FL06+FBIE Drive 

Vacon Nxl00235c2h1sss Inverter Drive 

Vacon NXP00035A2H1SSSA1A2 Driver 

Vacon NXP00045A2H1SSSA1A2 Drive 

Vacon NXP00075A2H1SSSA1A2 Drive 

Vacon NXP02615A2H1SSFA1A2   132kw Driver 

Vacon NXP02615A2H1SSGA1A2 110 kw  Driver 

Vacutec 70013 SZ5 Vacutec  Pipe 

Vahle 600066-2 KSW 4/60-2 HS 

Vahle KSW 4/60-2HS Current Collector 

Vahle SKR 4/40-1 HS 255926   Current Receiver 

Vaisala DMT143 DEW POINT TR N1C2D1X4S0ASX   Transmitter 

Vaisala DMT143 G1C1A1A3A0ASX Miniatura Dewpoint Transmitter 

Vaisala DMT143 G1C1A1A3A0ASX Miniatura Dewpoint Transmitter 

Vaisala DMT143 G1G1A1A4A0ASX Low Dewpoint Transmitter 

Vaisala HMT310-1B5A1BCC14BAAA1A2 Premium Humidity And Temperature Transmitter 

Vaisala WXT530 6B1B1A3D2B1B Weather Transmitter 

Valbia 02DA0012 Actuator 

Valbia 82Da0007 Actuator 

Valbia 82DA0007 Actuator 

Valbia 82SR0010 Pneumatic Actuator 

Valbia 82SR0019 Pneumatic Actuator 

Valbia 82SR0019 Pneumatic Actuator 

Valbia 82SR0019 Pneumatic Actuator 

Valbia 82SR0019 Pneumatic Actuator 

Valbia Mod: VB060 Cod: 85H02006 Tension: 100-240 Vac Electric Actuator 

Valbia SR85 82SR0014 Pneumatic Actuator 

Valbia V82DA0007 Da-32 Double Acting Pneumatic Actuator 



Valco FCM5-3.15.GO.12P 00.0001.0633.1 (UPDATE) Flow Switch 

Valco IP65  KIT / FCM Cap DIN-43650-B - PG9 00.1123.0026 Seal Mounting Screw 

VALMET SDU0023629 Drive Control System 

Valpes ER35.50A.G00.C Actuator 

Valpes ER60.90A.G00 Electric Acuator Er Plus 

Valpes VS300.90A.G00  Electric Actuator 

Valpres 730003 DN 65 PN 16 GG25 Ball Valve 

Valvaut Z200301E  Repair Kit 

Valvaut Z300600 1"1/2 Valve 

Valvaut Z300600 1"1/2 Valve 

Valvaut Z300600 1"1/2 Valve 

Valvaut Z300700 2" Valve 

Valvaut Z300700 2" Valve 

Valvaut Z300700 2" Valve 

Valvaut Z300800 2" 1/2 Valve 

Valvaut Z300800 2" 1/2 Valve 

Valvaut Z300800 2" 1/2 Valve 

Valvole Hofmann FP940155CS/K Valve 

Valvole Hofmann FP940155CS/K Valve 

Valvole Hofmann FP940406CG  Valve 

Valvole Hofmann KIT.M.05A DH-500M12xNO Kit Magnet Serv. 50 + Sensor 

Valvole Hofmann KIT.M.05A DH-500M12xNO Kit Magnet Serv. 50 + Sensor 

Valvole Hofmann M802013C Valve 

Valvole Hofmann M802503C Valve 

Valvos V210PSM Switch Box Amg M220+legs 

Valvosider  490 Screen For Y Type Strainer 

Valvosider ASME 490  Screen For Y Type Strainer-valvosider 3 

Van der Graaf Type: RTM 315AB40-0430Z-750 WB Drum Motor 

Van der Molen A100019528 Eccentric Pump F30 

Van der Molen A100019528 Eccentric Pump F30 

Van der Molen NF35-PP/E Eccentric Pump 

Van der Molen NF35-PP/E Eccentric Pump 

Vanasan Model: V4010 Swing Check Valve 

Vanessa M800B2Aaa0 Spare Parts Set Model 30000-B2 

Vanessa M800B2Aaa0 Spare Parts Set Model 30000-B2 

Vanessa M900B2Aaa0 Spare Part Kit For Vanessa Series 30000-B2 

Vanessa M900B2Aaa0 Spare Part Kit For Vanessa Series 30000-B2 

Vanessa V3B800 Butterfly Valve 30000F-B2 

Vanessa V3B800 Butterfly Valve 30000F-B2 

Vanessa V3B900 Butterfly Valve 30000F-B2 

Vanessa V3B900 Butterfly Valve 30000F-B2 

Varmec 1505747 Type: RCV 252NF200 Reducer 

Var-Spe 11.15/003/1 Hydraulic  Variator 

Vcp V2.0 CAN+UDS Diagnostic Tool 

VDO 340-808-001-002G Speed Sensor 

Vega CAP62 XX.A.GS.R.K.M.X. Switch Capacity 



Vega CONNECT.CXA4 eID: TR1336012 Interface Adapter 

Vega CP-E.60RX Electronics VEGACAP series 60 EID: TR1333975 Electronic Circuit 

Vega FX81.ACLAFFFXAMAX Sensor 

Vega MSU-2 Sensor 

Vega MSU-3 Sensor 

Vega PLICSCOM.XB eID: TR1338340 Pluggable Display And Adjustment Module 

Vega Plicskom.xp Level Indicator 

Vega PLUS 68 Transmitter 

Vega PS62.CXDAM2FAMAX Radar Sensor 

Vega SG51-XXSGACPVL Vibrationg Level Switch 

Vega SN-E.61HX Electronics VEGASON 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66 eID: TR1480251 Oscillator 

Vega VB61-XXAGDRKMX Vibrating Level Switch 

Vega Vegabar14 Bar14.X1Fa1Gv1 Process Pressure Transmitter 

Vega VEGAMET 381 MET381.XX eID: TR1338146 Controller And Display İnstrument For Level Sensor 

Vega VEGAPULS 62 PS62.XXBFC2HANAX eID: TR1561052 Radar Sensor 

Vega VEGAPULS 62 PS62.XXBFC2HANAX eID: TR1561052 Radar Sensor 
Vega VEGASON 63 SN63.XXAAHVMAX eID: TR2070302 Ultrasonic Sensor For Continuous Level 
Measurement 
Vega VEGASON 63 SN63.XXAAHVMAX eID: TR2070302 Ultrasonic Sensor For Continuous Level 
Measurement 

Vega WAVE 61 WE61.XXAGDT AMX Vibration Level Switch 

Velcon FO644PLF1M Filter Replacement 

Veljan VT6DY-B38-1R00-B1-IM1099 Pump 

Veljan VT6DY-B38-1R00-B1-IM1099 Pump 

Vem IE3-W41R 100 LY2 Motor 

Vep Automation 05830/B/C Inductive Proximity Switch 

Versa-Matic P/N: E3AA1R110C-ATEX  S/N: 2331045  Repair Kit 

Vesta CRW 040.180.0.1  Rotatory Actuator 

Vesta CRW 040.180.0.1  Rotatory Actuator 

Vesta CRW 040.180.0.1  Rotatory Actuator 

Vesta NM52W1S-SR-00000 Valve 

VIB CT-50001  Vibration Meter 

VIB CT-50001  Vibration Meter 

VIB CT-50016  Vibration Analyser Va3 Pro 

VIB CT-50025  Measurement Mode Analyzer For Va3pro 

VIB CT-50043  Mıl2 Vs. Odu (push/ Pull)- Coiled Sensor Cable 

Viatran  7705AZSX1036  Pressure Transducer 

Viatran  7705AZSX1036  Pressure Transducer 

Viatran 8702AYSX885 Pressure Transducer 

Vibro Meter 144-202-000-205 Accelerometer Ca 202 

Vibro Meter 144-202-000-205 Accelerometer Ca 202 

Vibro Meter 204 450 000 002   IQS 450 Converter 

Vibro Meter TQ412 P/N:111-412-000-013-A1-B1-E010-F0-G000-H05 Probe 

Vibrometer PNR 111-402-000-013 A1-B1-C020-D000-E010-F0-G000-H05 Proximity Transducer 

Vibrometer Pnr 200-582-500-011 Vm 600 Card Rps 6U 

Vibrometer Pnr 200-582-500-011 Vm 600 Card Rps 6U 

Vibrostop AA50/R HIGH RESISTANCE 75 SHORELOAD : 100-200daN Vibration Damping 



Vici Valco 724D10UWE Switching Valves 

Vici Valco 724D4UWE Swichting Valves 

Vickers 109563 DG4V3S2AMFWB560   Valve 

Vickers 465625 RG10D422UG    Valve 

Vickers CVI 40 D10 M 40 Valve 

Vickers EEA-PAM 535 A 32 Electronic Card 

Vickers KBCG3 350D ZM1 2A PE7 H1 10 Valve 

Vickers RG10Z222UG Valve 

Vickers RG10Z222UG Valve 

Vickers VVP3-100-SPFRM-30-CD103-CK-10 Pump 

Vickers VVP3-100-SPFRM-30-CD103-CK-10 Pump 

Vickers XG103F30 Valve 

Vicor V375C15E150BG Converter 

Vicor V375C24E150BG Converter 

Victaulic 168.3MM  Kupplung 

Victaulic 168.3MM EPDM TYP 78 RAL3000 Kupplung 

Victaulic S78 EPDM 168,3 Snap-joint Coupling 

Victaulic S78 EPDM 168,3 Snap-joint Coupling 

Vimarc GX 1000-6 Vibramotor 

Vincke VNK1-8.0-02-B-38-OR-A Gear Pump 

Vincotech V23109-S2421-D020 Relay 

Vipa 221 1BH10 Signal Modules 

Vipa 221 1BH10 Signal Modules 

Vipa 221-1BH20 Signal Modules 

Vipa 221-1BH20 Signal Modules 

Vipa 232 1BD51 Signal Modules 

Vipa 232 1BD51 Signal Modules 

Vipa 972-0DP01 Profibus Connector 

Vipa 972-0DP10 - 90° Profibus Connector 

Vipa 972-0DP10 - 90° Profibus Connector 

Virgis A2024K Filter 

Vishay 5963-CPR-00 Screw 

Vishay Nobel KIS-1PA  50kN Loadcell 

Vishay PHAWO 3.0/3000/0.3K HV Condensator 

Vishay POT.WW 10 TURN 2W 1K Potentiometer 

Vishay POT.WW 10 TURN 2W 1K Potentiometer 

Vishay RO134SF1A102W0421 Potentiometer 

Vishay ST730C18LO 8H06  Disk Type Thyristor 

Vishay VS-80RIA120PBF Phase Control Thyristor 

Vivolo X1P/3,2CC-C0001 Q:25,4/D-10-105 Pump 

Vivolo X1P/4,3CC-C0001 Q:25,4/D-10-105 7P2702001-X1P/4,3 Pump 

Vivolo X1P2502FIIA Pump 

Vivolo XV 1P-S/A 3.8 cm³/REV Pump 

Vogel 000002309521 M1-2005+999 Pump 

Vogel 143-011-151 Lubrication Pump  

Vogel 149-110-050+924  Lubricant System 



Vogel 161-140-050+924  Directional Control Valve 

Vogel 202567 Spiral Bevel Gearbox 

Vogel 205603 Reductor 

Vogel 213-870.U2 ,160  M  Filter 

Vogel 231171 Micrometer 

Vogel 267288 Spiral Bevel Gearbox 

Vogel 267288 Spiral Bevel Gearbox 

Vogel 294611 Reducer 

Vogel 301492 Designation Planetary Gear 

Vogel 4815743D 

Vogel 995-800-488 Diaphragm 

Vogel AB1 Valve 

Vogel AB11  Valve 

Vogel AB2 Valve 

Vogel AB5 Valve 

Vogel BA30  288164 Reducer 

Vogel DSC3-A100K-3A2B Pressure Switch 

Vogel FK 008-B  Greaser 

Vogel Germany 472219 Jet Gauge 

Vogel I/D: 205603 Gear Unit 

Vogel I/D: 205603 Gear Unit 

Vogel ID:298126 Gear Box 

Vogel KFA10-W+428-0100559037 Lubrication Unit 

Vogel KFA10-W+428-0100559037 Lubrication Unit 

Vogel KFA10-W+428-0100559037 Lubrication Unit 

Vogel KFG1.UO  Piston Pump Unit 

Vogel KFG3-5W2+ 924 24V DC Piston Pump 

Vogel L200 Reductor 

Vogel LGMT 2,NR.3506-02-1137  Grease 

Vogel M1 Pump 

Vogel M1 Pump 

Vogel M1 Pump 

Vogel M1 Pump 

Vogel M1 Pump 

Vogel M201  12BAR Pump With Motor 

Vogel M201  12BAR Pump With Motor 

Vogel M201  12BAR Pump With Motor 

Vogel M201  12BAR Pump With Motor 

Vogel MFE2.U8 Relieve Valve 

Vogel MFE2-KW3F-2+299  Pump 

Vogel MFE5-2000+299 Pump 

Vogel MFE5-BW16  Pump 

Vogel MFE5-KW3-S1+299      Single Line Pump 

Vogel MFE5-KW3-S1+299      Single Line Pump 

Vogel MFE5-KW3-S1+299      Single Line Pump 

Vogel MFE5-KW3-S1+299      Single Line Pump 



Vogel MKF1-KW2-20036 PUMP 

Vogel MKF2-KW3-20003+428 Pump 

Vogel MKU11-KW2 Compact Unit Of Lubrication For Oil 

Vogel MKU11-KW2-0005 428  Lubrication Unit 

Vogel MKU11-KW2-0005 Oil Pump 

Vogel MKU11-KW2-0005 Oil Pump 

Vogel MKU11-KW2-0005+428  Dental Pump Unit 

Vogel MKU2-KW3-20001+428  Gear Pump Unit 

Vogel MKU2-KW3-20001+428  Gear Pump Unit 

Vogel MODEL:BA30 TYPE:4 Gearbox 

Vogel MPA 65.1/4-CD 311 L-5502 O-ring 

Vogel MPE 125.0/4B-CS3410-25002 Seal Kit 

Vogel MV204-20 Lubrication Unit 

Vogel MV204-20 Lubrication Unit 

Vogel MV204-20 Lubrication Unit 

Vogel PEF 90 Diaphragm 

Vogel PT-ET Impeller 

Vogel PV.15.GV Pneumatic Greasing Pump 

Vogel VOG-44-27303 MF2-S12-140 Pompa 

Vogel WS32-2-150 Level Float 

Vogelsitze 03.09.50.502 Gas Spring 

Voith 201.01798710 Buffer 

Voith 274 DTA Turbo Coupling 

Voith T 274 - M12  Mounting/removal Device 

Voith Turbo 11052240 M18X1.5             Mts Switching Element 

Voith Type: IPV 3/6,3-101-330 Internal Gear Pump 

Voith WE02-4L100R24/0H 4/2-directional Control Valve 

Voith WE02-4L100R24/0H Directional Control Valve 

Volkmann G1260 Vacuum Pump 

Volkmann Type:PT2  ID:105913 Pneumatic Timer 

Volkmann VM110247.01  G 1260 Vacuum Conveyor Pump 

Volt V2EA100L4AB35 Motor 

Volt V2EA112M4AB5 Motor 

Vorwald 00 73574 Air Shaft 

Vorwald 00/12184/6/0609 20.8X14X30MM Shaft 

Vorwald 00/12184/6/0609 20.8X14X30MM Shaft 

Vorwald 00/12184/6/0609 20.8X14X30MM Shaft 

Vorwald 00/12188//6/0608 2,4MM Shaft 

Vorwald 000/12183/6/0607  Clamping Plate 20,8 X 14 X 40 Valve Side 

Vorwald 000/12183/6/0607  Clamping Plate 20,8 X 14 X 40 Valve Side 

Vorwald 000/12184/6/0609 Clamping Plate 20,8 X 14 X 30 Back Side 

Vorwald 000/12184/6/0609 Clamping Plate 20,8 X 14 X 30 Baek Side 

Vorwald 000/12188/6/0608 Plug Plate, Bore 02,4 

Vorwald 000/12188/6/0608 Plug Plate, Bore 02,4 

Vorwald 0051181 R/N: 410/66308/4/0600 Centering 

Vorwald 0061290 Rubber Tip For Inflation Pistol 



Vorwald 0061573 Flat Bladder 20 X 1,5 Mm 

Vorwald 0061573 Flat Bladder 20 X 1,5 Mm 

Vorwald 0061573 Flat Bladder 20 X 1,5 Mm 

Vorwald 0061573 Flat Bladder 20 X 1,5 Mm 

Vorwald 0061573 Flat Bladder 20 X 1,5 Mm 

Vorwald 0061779 Clamping Plate 

Vorwald 0062716  Protective Tape 21,0 Mm Wide 

Vorwald 0062716  Protective Tape 21,0 Mm Wide 

Vorwald 0062716 R/N: 410/66308/4/0600 Tire Protectr For Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0065883 R/N: 410/66310/4/0600 Support Ring 

Vorwald 0073574 Plug Plate 

Vorwald 0073594 Blowing Tire For Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0075778 R/N: 410/66310/4/0600 Tire Protector 

Vorwald 0078822 - 409/10572/5/0612 Form Spring 

Vorwald 0078822 - 409/10572/5/0612 Form Spring 

Vorwald 0078822  R/N:410/66308/4/0600 Spring 

Vorwald 0277097 WZ-401153 ø40,2X20X115  Spring 

Vorwald 0284584 Pressure Spring 050x025x76 

Vorwald 0284584 Pressure Spring 050x025x76 

Vorwald 0519049 - 410/65117/7/0605 Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0519049 Shaft 

Vorwald 0519050 - 410/65117/7/0615 Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0575953 R/N: 410/66308/7/0605 Centering For Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0575955 R/N: 410/66308/4/0600 Centering For Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0576011 R/N: 410/66310/7/0605 Rubber Shoe For Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0576012 R/N: 410/66310/7/0614 Centering For Air Shaft 

Vorwald 0788638 - 410/64667/7/0605 Air Shaft 

Vorwald 410/62409/7 /0615 Centering Ledge 15 X 1750 

Vorwald 410/62409/7 /0615 Eentering Ledge 15 X 1750 

Vorwald expansion ledge 15 x 1823,5 410/62409/7 /0605 

Vorwald expansion ledge 15 x 1823,5 410/62409/7 /0605 

Vorwald form spring 01,0 / 21 409/10572/5/0612 

Vorwald form spring 01,0 / 21 409/10572/5/0612 

Vorwald KOD: 0519050 410/65117/7/0615 Air Shaft Part 

Vorwald R/N:410/62409/7/0605 15MMX1823,5MM Shaft 

Vorwald R/N:410/62409/7/0605 15MMX1823,5MM Shaft 

Vorwald R/N:410/62409/7/0605 15MMX1823,5MM Shaft 

Vorwald R/N:410/62409/7/0605 15MMX1823,5MM Shaft 

Vögtlin FLV-CSSS-SM-GT Flowmeter 

V-Tech DN-40 304ss  Ball Valve 

Vuototecnica 0007273 Repair Kit 

Vuototecnica 00FCL03 Filter Cartridge 

Vuototecnica 00FCL03 Filter Cartridge 

Vuototecnica 012724S  Special Cups Silicon 

Vuototecnica 070311 Valve 

Vuototecnica 070311 Valve 



Vuototecnica 12 10 10  Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica 12 10 10  Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica 120210 Switch 

Vuototecnica 121010 Switch 

Vuototecnica 121010 Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica 121010 Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica 121010 Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica 121010 Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica 121010 Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica 121010 Vacuum Switch 

Vuototecnica CX50 Vacuum Jet 

Vuototecnica FCL3MF Filter 

Vuototecnica FCL3MF Filter 

Vuototecnica FCL3MF Filter 

Vuototecnica FCL3MF Filter 

Vuototecnica FO60 Suction Filter 

Vuototecnica Gvmm7Nc Valve 

Vuototecnica PVP12MX  Vacuum Generator 

Vuototecnica PVP12MX  Vacuum Generator 

Vuototecnica PVP12MX  Vacuum Generator 

Vuototecnica PVP12MX  Vacuum Generator 

Vuototecnica TPR1 1/2    Hose 

Wachendorff WDG 053XIOM CO Distance Indicator 

Wachendorff WDG 40A-100-ABN-R24-K2 Rotary Encoder 

Wachendorff WDG 58B-500-ABN-G24-1H Encoder 

Wachendorff WDG58B-25/100-AB-H24-S8-A74 Encoder 

Wadra 1012091600 Rope Asz7-a-ep-16,000 

Wadra 1830180700 Lifeline-kun Q59g-sese-b7eg-700-18 1 000 

Wadra 1830240718 Lifeline-kun Q61g-se-b7eg-718-24 1 000 

Wadra 1830300882 Lifeline-kun Q61g-ss-b7eg-882-30,000 

Wadra 1830360700 Lifeline-kun Q61g-ss-b7eg-700-36, 000 

Wadra 511301 Econolıft Round Sling Wr-05-01 500 

Wadra 696.01 2012-07 Endless Wire Sling 

Wagner EB3500 Turbine 

Wago 852-111 Industrial Switch 

Wago 855-301/100-201 100/5  Current Transformer 

Wago 855-301/200-501 200/5  Current Transformer 

Wago 857-304 Relay Module 

Waircom CAM8F  1/8" Mechanically Operated Pneumatic Valve 

Waircom CAM8F  1/8" Valve 

Waircom EKCA4/KUC/ZR Valve 

Waircom EKCA8/TD Valve 

Waircom EKCA8/TD Valve 

Waircom VM4  Cartidge 

Walter-Praezision HP-006-2-S1220-12-1 Self Sealing Adaptor 

Walther HP-006-0-S1220-12-2 Quick Coupling 



Walther HP-006-0-WR517-12-2 Quick Coupling 

Walther HP-006-2-S1220-12-2 Quick Coupling 

Walther HP-006-2-WR517-12-2 Quick Coupling 

Walther LP-006-0-L1218-11-2 Quick Coupling 

Walther LP-006-0-S1220-11-2 Quick Coupling 

Walther LP-006-2-L1218-11-2 Quick Coupling 

Walther LP-006-2-WR513-11-2 Quick Coupling 

Walther LP-019-1-WR033-11 Plug Nipple 

Walther LP-019-1-WR033-11 Plug Nipple 

Walther LP-19-0-WR533-11-2 Coupling 

Walther LP-19-0-WR533-11-2 Coupling 

Walther MBP 5212 Pump 

Walther V4632200410 Drw Pressureless 

Walther V4632200410 Drw Pressureless 

Walther V4632200410 Drw Pressureless Pneumatic Agitator 

Walvoil VBPDF 14 O1426011100 Valve 

Walvoil VODL/SC 12 Counterbalance Valve 

Wam 20903784A Valve 

Wam CP101  Pneumatic Actuator 

Wam MIC23 Indicator 

Wam MIC23 Indicator 

Wam MV0710B04145 Motor 

Wam V1FS150T Pneumatic Flap 

Wandfluh   AM32061a-G24 Valve 

Wandfluh   P02A01D24 Valve 

Wandfluh   P02A01D24 Valve 

Wandfluh   P02A01D24 Valve 

Wandfluh   P02A01D24 Valve 

Wandfluh   P02A01D24 Valve 

Wandfluh AM32101a-X1 #1 Valve 

Wandfluh AM32101a-X1 #1 Valve 

Wandfluh MDS35/16X53 Coil 

Wandfluh S2210-G24-HB8,5      Solenoid Valve 

Wandfluh SIN60V-G110 Valve 

Wandfluh SIN60V-G110 Valve 

Wandfluh WDMF A06-AB 1-G24/WD Solenoid Operated Spool Valve Ng6 

Warner Electric P/N: 5125-111-001 Toothed Armature 

Warner K2G05-24-BR-04 Actuator 

Warner K2G05-24-BR-04 Actuator 

Warner K2G05-24-BR-04 Actuator 

Warner K2G10-24-BR-04 Actuator 

Warner K2G10-24-BR-04 Actuator 

Warner K2G10-24-BR-04 Actuator 

WAT Q3E160L6C40-K  Electric Motor 

Watlow EZ-Zone - RMAA-A6AA-AAAA20-30 VDC/AC  Limit Controller 

Watlow PM6C1EC-ALAJAAA Temperature Controller 



Watlow PM6C1EC-ALAJAAA Temperature Controller 

Watlow PM6C1EC-ALAJAAA Temperature Controller 

Watson Marlow 033.3521.000 313B2 Pump 

Watson Marlow 033.3521.000 313B2 Pump 

Watson Marlow 621VI/RE Peristaltic Pump 

Watson Marlow 621VI/RE Peristaltic Pump 

Watson Marlow 902.0064.024 Hose 

Watson Marlow 902.0080.R24  ( VE 61m )  8,0x2,4mm Marprene Hose 

Watson Marlow 902.0080.R24 Hose 

Watson Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Double-Y-Element, 8,0x2,4mm for 505L Hose 

Watson Smith 122/4-20MA/3-15PSI/O/P  Converter 

Watson Smith 122/4-20MA/3-15PSI/O/P  Converter 

Watson Smith EX140 01BJ4LE2 Proportional Valve 

Watson-Marlow 902.0032.016 Marprene Tubing 

Watson-Marlow 902.0032.016 Marprene Tubing 

Watson-Marlow 902.0032.016 Marprene Tubing 

Watson-Marlow 902.0064.024 Hose 

Watson-Marlow 902.0080.016 Marprene Tubing 

Watson-Marlow 902.0080.R24  ( VE 61m )  8,0x2,4mm Marprene Hose 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24  Hose 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Doppel-Y-Element, 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Doppel-Y-Element, 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Doppel-Y-Element, 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Doppel-Y-Element, 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Doppel-Y-Element, 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Doppel-Y-Element, 

Watson-Marlow 902.E080.K24 Marprene Doppel-Y-Element, 

Watts Fluidair Model: R10-03DP Serial number: 0412 Regulator 

Watts N55B-M1 Water Pressure Reducing Valves 

Waukesha 60126+ Kit No. 3 - Seal C-218 Buna 

Waycon K4P5M-SW-M12 Cable 

Waycon SX50-125-420A-SA12 Displacement Sensor 

Waycon SX50-375-420A-SA12 Displacement Sensor 

WBV412H29 Voltage Sensor 

Weber 3202.30 Air Monitor 

Weber 3202.30 Air Monitor 

Weber AX20 0-240, 20T Jack 

Weber AX20 0-240, 20T Jack 

Weber DSC-2000-U Proportional Chopper Amplifier 

Weber Hydraulik A10-220 Jack 

Weber-Hydraulik 320.005 Universal Amplifier 

Weber-Hydraulik 320.005 Universal Amplifier 

Weforma WE-M 0,25A Stopper 

Weg UECG 303 TH/581  GF129-195 Ec Dc Motor With Gearbox 

Wehrle 29 401 041 Relay 

WeiBo WBV334U05 Pulsed Dc Voltage Sensor 



Weidmüller 1315200000 UR20-16DI-P 16 Dı Module (with 1 Cable) 

Weidmüller 1315620000 UR20-4AI-UI-16 4 Aı Module (with 2, 3, 3 + Fe Cable) 16 Bit 

Weidmüller 1315680000 UR20-4AO-UI-16 4 Ao Module (with 2 Ve 4 Cable)16 Bit 

Weidmüller 1481960000 Signal Isolating Converter 

Weidmüller 8937970000 Relay 2 A, Dın Rail, Screw 

Weidmüller CP-SNT-48W-24V-2A Power Supply Unit 

Weidmüller HDC 64D TSBU 1M32G Connector 

Weidmüller SKH D32 LP 5/16 RH2 Socket 

Weidmüller UR20-16DO-P Remote I/o Module  131525 

Weidmüller UR20-FBC-EIP Remote I/o Module  133492 

Weidmüller UR20-PF-O Remote I/o Module  133474 

Weigel FQ96/2 Frequency Meter 

Weigel SY96S Synchronoscope 

Weigel WQ96/2S Double Voltage Meter A C 

Weiguang YWF2E-250S  Axial Fan 

Weiguang YWF4D-300B-92/35-G Fan Motor 

Weinview  TK6070IQ Touch Screen 

Weinview  TK6070IQ Touch Screen 

Weir FIG 9932 Bronze Surplus Valve 

Weishaupt STE 4.5 B036/6-01L Motor 

Weiss 090L/4 B14 P140 Gear Motor 

Weko 4206  7 Pin Connector 

Weko 71180  Lse 7118 Receıver 

Weko 71190 Lse 7119 Sender 

Welba MPR-A-2-KT-F  / Art.-Nr. 100007 Temperature Controller With Digital Display 

Wenglor CP70QXVT80 Sensor 

Wenglor EK96VBS687 Sensor 

Wenglor FFAP265 Sensor 

Wenglor HM24PA2 Sensor 

Wenglor I12H015 Sensör 

Wenglor I12H023 Switch 

Wenglor I1QH004  Inductive Sensor 

Wenglor I30H004 Inductive Sensor 

Wenglor OY1P303P0102  Sensor 

Wenglor OY1P303P0102  Sensor 

Wenglor OY2P303A0135 High-performance Distance Sensor 

Wenglor OY2P303A0135 High-performance Distance Sensor 

Wenglor OY2P303A0135 High-performance Distance Sensor 

Wenglor OY2TA403AT235 Sensör 

Wenglor SK 96 Sensor 

Wenglor UF66VCF3S865  26/5000 Fiber Optic Cable Sensor 

Wenglor YH08PCT8 Sensor 

Wenglor YH08PCT8 Sensor 

Wenglor YH08PCT8 Sensor 

Wenglor YH08PCT8 Sensor 

Wenglor YO11PA3 Sensör 



Weser  WF 1/3-4  Flow Divider 

Weser  WF 1/3-4  Pump 

Westcar 1/2 Gas 145°C Fusible Plug 

Westcar 70P DCF K2N FBRD8 Coupling Rubber 

Westcar ALFA  40PKO1BRV4 D:48 Coupling 

Westcar ALFA40 BRV4 Coupling Rubber 

Westcar ALFA40PK02BRV4 Turbo Coupling 

Westcar ALFA50/55 BRV5 Coupling Rubber 

Westcar ALFA50K02BRV5  D:55 mm Turbo Coupling 

Westcar ALFA55K02 Turbo Coupling 

Westcar ALFA55K02BRV5 Turbo Coupling 

Westcar ALFA60/65 BRV6 Coupling Rubber 

Westcar ALFA60K02BRV6 Turbo Coupling 

Westcar ALFA65K02BRV6 Turbo Coupling 

Westcar ALFA65K02BRV6 Turbo Coupling 

Westcar LRV5 Coupling Rubber 

Westcar Lrv7 Elastic Coupling 

Westcode 069UR0S0400B Fuse 

Westcode 069UR0S0400B Fuse 

Westcode 069UR0S0450B Fuse 

Westcode 069UR0S0450B Fuse 

Westcode 10710-006R  Thyristor 

Westcode 10810-4  Rectifier Diode 

Westcode 10810-4  Rectifier Diode 

Westcode M0859 LC 140  Soft Recovery Diode 

Westcode N0910LC260 1740 Thyristor 

Westcode N1467NS240   Phase Control Thyristor 

Westcode N1467NS240   Phase Control Thyristor 

Westcode N2046NS160  Phase Control Thyristor 

Westcode P200 CH 120421 Thyristor 

Westcode P300 CH 12 1226 Thyristor 

Westcode R0633YS12F 0839  Thyristor 

Westcode R1178 NC 14E  Phase Control Thyristor 

Westcode R2619ZC20KCAB-U9900  Thyristor 

Westcode R2619ZC20KCAB-U9900  Thyristor 

Westcode R2620ZC25J  Thyristor 

Westcode R2620ZC25J  Thyristor 

Westcode R2620ZC25J VDRM=2500V, VRRM=2500V, ITAV=2620A tq=50µs Thyristor 

Westcode R2714ZC18J  Thyristor 

Westcode R2714ZC18J  Thyristor 

Westcode R2714ZC18J  Thyristor 

Westcode R3047TD24K Thristor 

Westcode R3047TD28K Thristor 

Westcode W1074YC320 Diode 

Westcode W1185LC440 Diode 

Westcode W4693QR080 0918 Diode 



Western E4051B6CO5 Filter 

Western V3045V1H15 P566336 Filter Element 

Westlock 2247ABYNSGT2 Aluminium Rotary Position Monitor 

Wetron Art. nr.307-2110030 SHM/C 4/4 V3.0 Codegenerator Profibus 230V Codegenerator 

White Drive Products 155160A6312BAAAA SN 23708AOGL - 19301.00001229-5 Hydromotor 

WIEBROCK MSR 020 Multıfunctıon Relay 

WINFORD BRKSD15M REV. A  Connector 

WINFORD BRKSD15M-C Captive Screws 

Wibe SHI02Z-C3-2T-3B-SC Load Cell 

Wieland Art. 81.030.0110.0 Monitoring Relay 

Wieland R2.054.0310.1 Time Relay 

Wieland R2.054.0310.1 Time Relay 

Wieland R2.054.0310.1 Time Relay 

Wieland R2.054.0310.1 Time Relay 

Wieland R2.054.0310.1 Time Relay 

Wieland R2.054.0310.1 Time Relay 

Wika 131.11 Pressure Gauge 

Wika 131.11 Pressure Gauge 

Wika 36494117 Digital Temperature Transmitter T32 With Hart-prot 

Wika 432.50 Scale range: -60...+100 mbarg Pressure Gauge 

Wika 432.50 Scale range: -60...+100 mbarg Pressure Gauge 

Wika 71190854 A-10 Pressure Transmitter 

Wika A-10 14020496 Pressure Transmitter 

Wika XB1XX170140555 Pressure Transmitter S-11 

Wilcoxon R6W-0-J9T2A-64/ 20 meter Cable 

Wilkerson F08-02-SK00B Particulate Filter 

Wilkerson F08-02-SK00B Particulate Filter 

Wilkerson F36 ( FRP95.506 ) Filter Element 

Wilkerson F43-CE-000 Filter 

Wilkerson FRP-95-209 Filter 

Wilkerson FRP-95-209 Filter 

Wilkerson Frp-96-653 Filter Element 

Wilkerson M26-C2-000 J06  Filter 

Wilkerson MTP 95-551  Filter 

Wilkerson MTP 95-551  Filter 

Wilkerson MTP-95-559 Filter 

Wilkerson MTP-95-559 Filter 

Wilkerson MTP-96-648 Filter Element 

Wilkerson R11-C2-000 Regulator 

Wilkerson R21-06-000  Regulator 

Wilkerson R21-06-000  Regulator 

Wilkerson R30/C8/N00 Regulator 

Wilkerson R30-C8-000 Regulator 

Wilkerson R31-0A-R00 Air Regulator 

Wilkerson R31-0A-R00 Air Regulator 

Wilkerson R41-0C-000     Regulator 



Wilkerson RB3-C2-W000 Water Pressure Regulator 

Wilkerson RB3-C2-W000 Water Pressure Regulator 

Wilkerson X03-C2-000 Pneumatic Desiccant Dryer 

Williams WM-607-B1 113754 Control Valve 

Williamson Product Code : 201-015-230-050 Pump 

Wilo IL 65/220 -3/4 IE3 Pump 

Wilo IL125/220-7.5 /4 -IE3 Pump 

Wilspec HL11011CO-598-0004DBK19BZ     Pressure Switch 

Winlenk WO-DPPW3 Sensor 

Winner CO11A3020N Check Valve 

Wisdom WS1522 Signal Isolator 

Wise P731Hehgklh047Rx0 P731 Flange Process Connection 

Wistro B31-2-2 17.01.0534  Motor Fan 

Wistro FLAI Bg132 K IP66 410lg VEM Axial Fan 

Witte 118677 Feather Key 

Witte 119440 size 250 left Viscoseal 

Witte 126945 Driven Shaft-sx 

Witte 126949 Size 250 Right Viscoseal 

Witte 129813 size 250, right screwed Friction Bearing 

Witte 134410 Set Screw 

Witte 140512 Drive Shaft-ıv-sx 

Witte 141936 Gasket -v0 Dn50 

Witte 143551 size 250, left Friction Bearing 

Witte 147070 Gasket To V-flange 1" Ansı 300-600 Lb/sq 

Witte 147084 Spiral-wound Gasket 

Witte 149010 Packing Ring 

Witte 149319 Gasket 

Witte 150960 Spiral-wound Gasket 

Wittenstein NPR 025S-MF2-12 0E1-1S SN:5643069 Reductor 

Wittenstein SP 075F-MF2-20 -1E1-2S / MPL B320P Gear Box 

Woerner 16139 Worm Drive 

Woerner 20522564 Switch 

Woerner 476.606-60 Proximity Sensor 

Woerner 47655760A Level Switch 

Woerner 477.023-65 Liquid Level Switch 

Woerner DMF-A/00/8/8/S/1/1/0 Pump Element 

Woerner DMF-A/00/8/8/S/1/1/0 Pump Element 

Woerner HDB-A/10/3/S/E 70 bar Pressure Relif Valve 

Woerner KUI-A/M/40/L Volume Flow Indicator 

Woerner KUI-A/M/40/L Volume Flow Indicator 230vac-0.5a 

Woerner KUI-A/M/40/LA   30VDC-20mA Volume Flow Indicator 

Woerner SBD-B/5/1/HS/S/V  Spray Unit 

Woerner VPA-B/00/6/0/0/0/09/09/20 Progressive Distributor 

Woerner VPA-B/00/6/0/0/0/09/09/20 Progressive Distributor 

Woerner VPA-B/00/6/0/0/0/09/09/20 Progressive Distributor 

Wolfgang Warmbier EFM51 Electrostatic Field Meter 



Woma 280.0374 Radial Seal Ring 

Woma 280.0374 Radial Seal Ring 

Woma 341.0386 Nozzle 

Wonder Electric SWE160L-4 Asynchronous Motor 

Wonder Electric SWE200L-4 Asynchronous Motor 

Wonder Electric WE200L2-2 200L Motor 

Wonder Electric WE200L2-2 200L Motor 

Woto MD-3008A Driver 

Wöhner  P/N: 03601 Fuse Base 

Wöhner  P/N: 03601 Fuse Base 

Wöhner  P/N: 03792 Protection Cover 

Wöhner  P/N: 03792 Protection Cover 

Wöhner  P/N: 32214  Type: M706790 Adaptor Socket 

Wöhner  P/N: 32214  Type: M706790 Adaptor Socket 

Wöhner  P/N: 79449 Grip Lug Cover 

Wöhner  P/N: 79449 Grip Lug Cover 

Wöhrle EPNSW 2402 Power Supply 

Wöhrle EPNSW 2405 Power Supply 

WP WP-S404-02-23-2HL-T  Direct Digital Controller 

WP/A-32RS2P0V0T Digital Controler 

WP-LE3V-C97043HT Digital Controler 

WPT W00-33-902  Release Spring 

WPT W00-33-904  Release Spring 

WPT W31-03-001  Pressure Plate Lug 

WPT W31-03-002  Pressure Plate 

WPT W31-OA-303 330h Lı Clutch Metrıc 

WPT W31-OB-300 (BORED 180mm) 330h Lı Brake Metrıc Mountıng 

WPT W31-OB-300 330h Lı Brake Metrıc Mountıng 

WPT W36-OA-2XX 236 Lı  Clutch, Metrıc Mtg, W/dscp 

WPT WEX2005047 Screw 

WPT WEX2008022 Screw 

WPT WEX2020007 Nut 

Wrapflex R10-40R 253/00282 Elastomer Element 

Wrapflex R10-40R 253/00283 Nylon Cover 

Wrapflex R10-40R Rough Bore Hub 

Wsw WGAS110 Hydraulic Rod End 

WTZK-50-C Pressure Temperature Switch 

WTZK-50-C Pressure Temperature Switch 

Xecro Ips12 N8P068 Inductive Proximity Switch 

Xecro IPS12 S4PO50/A12  Sensor 

Xecro IPS30-S22PO48-A12  Magnetic Pick Up 

Xecro IPS30-S22PO79-A12 Magnetic Pick Up 

X-Flow 55 M2 End Caps Set 

Ximaden H 3150ZE Solid State Relay 

Ximaden H3200ZE Solid State Relay 

Ximaden H3200ZE Solid State Relay 



XinLin DKJ2943A Deceleration Start Relay 

XiZheng RS8 AC 500V/3000A Fuses For Semiconductor Equipment Protection 

Xomox XD630S10A-F16 Actuator 

XRNP-12/0.5-50-2 14 127440 3,6-12KV I1=50KA Fuse 

Y-60BFZ   Stainless Steel Pressure Gauge 

Y-63BFZ   Stainless Steel Pressure Gauge 

Yamatake STD920-E1R-00000-RA-C7D7E5E9 Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Yılmaz KR673.02-3E160M/4C Geared Motor With Reducer 

Yokogawa EJA 110-EMS4A-99NA Transmitter 

Yokogawa EJA118W EMHD2DA AA03 97DA Pressure Transmitter 

Yokogawa EJA118W-FMSA1CB-AA05-94DJ/KS25/T36/M05/N4 Pressure Transmitter 

Yokogawa EJA210A EHHD2D4A 97DN/T Pressure Transmitter 

Yokogawa EJA210E-JMS5J-917DN-WD23A2SWOOB/NF Differential Pressure Transmitter 

Yokogawa EJA530A- EBS9N-09DN 0-1MPa Transmitter 

Yokogawa EJA530A- ECS9N-09DN 0-2.5MPa Transmitter 

Yokogawa EJX910A-FMS4G-914DB-3B/KS26/X2/D3/M11/T13 Multivariable Transmitter 

Yokogawa GP20-1 E1 F/UC40  Paperless Recoder Gp20 

YongSung YSPL3 Pilot Lamp 

YOY A42Y-16P DN100 Safety Valve 

YOY A42Y-16P DN25 Safety Valve 

YOY A42Y-16P DN32 Safety Valve 

YOY A42Y-16P DN50 Safety Valve 

Ypc SF4403-IP  Valve 

Ypc SIV533-IP  Valve 

YT1320Z/20 Elektro-hydraulic Thruster 

YTC 3300 RSi 5220S Smart Potisioner 

YTC YT-1000 LDM231SO Positioner 

Ytc YT-1000 RDN521S10 Electro-pneumatic Positioner 

YTC YT-1000R Electro Pneumatic Positioner 

YTC YT-1000R Electro Pneumatic Positioner 

YTC YT-1000RDM522S00 Electro Pneumatic Positioner 

Ytc Yt-1000Rdn521S10 Electro-Pneumatic Positioner Yt-1000 Rotary 

Ytc YT-1000RDN521S11 Electro-pneumatic Positioner  Rotary 

YTC YT-2500 LDN2100S Smart  Positioner 

YTC YT2500-RDN-1101F Positioner 

Ytc Yt-300N1 Volume Booster 

Ytc YT-300N1 Volume Booster 

YTC YT-310N1 Volume Booster Relay 

Ytc YT-310N1 Volume Booster Relay 

YTC YT-310N1 Volume Booster Relay 

YTC Yt-3300 Rdİ 5201S Positioner Rotary 

Yuken A10-F-R-01-H-10 Pump 

Yuken A56-F-R-01-H-K-32 Pump 

Yuken A-BSG-06-2B3B-A240 N 51 Valve 

Yuken CIT-06-05-30T Check Valve 

Yuken CIT-10-35-30T Check Valve 



Yuken CPDG-10-20-60 Check Valve 

Yuken CPDG-10-20-60 Check Valve 

Yuken DSHG 06 3C60 A 240 Selenoid Valve 

Yuken EDG-01V-C-1-PNT15-50 Relief Valve 

Yuken MPW-06-2-10 Check Valve 

Yuken MPW-06-2-30 Hydraulic Valve 

Yuken MPW-06-2-30 Hydraulic Valve 

Yuken MPW-06-2-70 Pilot Check Valve 

Yuken MRA-01-B-30 Reducing Valve 

Yuken MSCP-01-30 Throttle-check Modular Valve 

Yuken MSW-06-X-30 Throttle And Check Modular 

Yuken PV2R34-76-136-FREAA-31 Hydraulic Pump 

YXZ-150H Stainless Steel Electric Contact Pressure Gauge 

Zama sensor  2224.202.0010V  Thermocouple 

Zander Aachen ZCODE-LR 941144 Safety Switch 

Zelo FZ1K Loadcell Foot 

ZF Electronics Cherry E69-30A / 2524438  Pushbutton Swıtch 

Zhiguang XRNP1-7.2/0.5A  Voltage Fuse 

Zhiguang XRNT1 12KV 200A Fuse 

Zhongyao Draka NZ-ZS231-11Yr Limit Switch 

Ziehl MS220K2, 24Vdc Relay 

Ziehl MS220K2, 24Vdc Relay 

Ziehl MSF 220 K  Resistor-relay 

Ziehl MSR220KA PTC Resistor Relay 

Ziehl T222471 MSR220KA Relay 

Ziehl T224360 Pt100-Temperature Relay Type TR600 

Ziehl TR600 / RS 485 Pt 100 Temperature Relay 

Ziehl Type: STW 20 K Current Relay 

Ziehl Type: STW 20 K Current Relay 

Ziehl-Abegg 125999 RH35B-2EK.6N.2R  Fan 

Ziehl-Abegg 126387 Type:RH28M-2DK.3F.1R Cooling Fan 

Ziehl-Abegg 126387 Type:RH28M-2DK.3F.1R Cooling Fan 

Ziehl-Abegg 156916 FN050-VDK.4I.V7P1 Axial Fan With Sickle Blades 

Ziehl-Abegg ACONTROL PKE-2.5 230V  Speed Controller 

Ziehl-Abegg FN063-4DQ.6N.V7P6 Axial Fan 

Ziehl-Abegg MK165-6DK.18.N Fan 

Ziehl-Abegg RE22P-2DK.3F.5R  152809E Fan With Motor 

Ziehl-Abegg Rh31M-2Dk.3F.2R Fan 

Zimmer HWR2050F Tool Changer 

Zimmer HWR2050F Tool Changer 

Zimmer HWR2050L Tool Changer 

Zimmer HWR2050L Tool Changer 

Zowayson 15W 15000mW Pulse 450nm Universal High Power Laser 

Zpa Pecky 52326.806F4 Actuator 

Zpa Pecky 52326.806F4 Actuator 

ZUWA P21605 Air Operated Greasepump P60:1 Booster 470 



 


